
Date:
Time:

10/07/24
04:28:48 PM Page:

ab_list (v.221005)
1

KENDALL COUNTY
--  2024 GENERAL ELECTION  --   Ballot List

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00150913

  00121350

  00046262

  00123433

  00189420

  00165220

  00165302

  00162962

  00070778

  00070779

  00164439

  00201038
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  00083572

  00129644

  00150709
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  00072386

  00071243

  00132163

  00049960

  00068858

AINSWORTH, DERRYK LUCAS 

AINSWORTH, KESHA DAWN 

APPEL, BRYAN W 

APPEL, ROSE MARIE 

BAIETTI, SCOTT HENRY 

BARROS, CARMEN LLANERA 

BOCIAN, SHARON ANN 

CARRILLO, JOAQUIN 

DAVIA, DIANE E 

DAVIA, RICHARD D 

DOUMBOUYA, SARAH 

DUY, EMILIE J 

EDWARDS, BRYCE IAN 

EDWARDS, TY J 

EJIKO, EMMANUEL O 

EJIKO, VICTORIA OLUWABUNMI 

FERRELL, ALLEN BANE 

FOX, EUGENE R 

FREESE, BRADLEY S 

GRILLS, MICHAEL P 

HELFGOTT WATERS, SASHA LILIANA 

HOALT, JOSEPH J 

HOALT, LINDSAY CHRISTINE 

HOALT, LOGAN JAMES 

HOALT, PAMELA C 

JACKSON, KAT ANN 

JARRETTE, ESTHER LEOLA 

JARRETTE, ROMMEL F 

JENKINS, KYRA K 

JUAREZ, ANGELA KATHERINE 

JUAREZ, FERNANDO 

KIELHACK, LEWIS A 

LILLY, AMY Y 

LILLY, SANDFORD W 

LUMAN, JIE 

LUMAN, SCOTT M 

MACPHAIL-MORGAN, MICHELE A 

717 DEAMES ST PLANO IL 60545

717 DEAMES ST PLANO IL 60545

180 JETER RD PLANO IL 60545

180 JETER RD PLANO IL 60545

12480 GALENA RD PLANO IL 60545

701 DEAMES ST PLANO IL 60545

728 EBERLY CT PLANO IL 60545

905 RACHEL CT PLANO IL 60545

3814 LEGNER ST PLANO IL 60545

3814 LEGNER ST PLANO IL 60545

811 MARTIN CT PLANO IL 60545

619 SEARL ST PLANO IL 60545

4018 PETERSON CT PLANO IL 60545

4018 PETERSON CT PLANO IL 60545

3227 HOFFMAN ST PLANO IL 60545

3227 HOFFMAN ST PLANO IL 60545

205 ALEXIS ST PLANO IL 60545

13000 HENNING RD #A PLANO IL 60545

3619 HOFFMAN ST PLANO IL 60545

814 MARTIN CT PLANO IL 60545

1 COURT STREET BOSTON MA 02018

3307 HARRIS LN PLANO IL 60545

3307 HARRIS LN PLANO IL 60545

3307 HARRIS LN PLANO IL 60545

3307 HARRIS LN PLANO IL 60545

205 ALEXIS ST PLANO IL 60545

3720 KELLER CT PLANO IL 60545

6131 W JAMES DR LAKE CITY MI 49651

3710 CAREY ST PLANO IL 60545

4135 OSBRON ST PLANO IL 60545

4135 OSBRON ST PLANO IL 60545

342 ALEXIS ST PLANO IL 60545

3803 LEGNER ST PLANO IL 60545

3803 LEGNER ST PLANO IL 60545

4113 OSBRON ST PLANO IL 60545

4113 OSBRON ST PLANO IL 60545

4301 DEAMES ST PLANO IL 60545
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  00000031

MARTINEZ, LEONORENA N 

MARTINEZ, MARLENE 

MAYS, STEPHEN WAYNE 

MC GOVERN, JOHN EVERETT JR

MCDADE, BRADLEY ROBERT 

MCDADE, MOLLY M 

MCDONALD, NICOLE M 

MCGOVERN, DEBORAH J 

MICKELSON, JOSEPH E 

MICKELSON, MARY BETH 

MICKENS, ANTHONY 

MICKENS, WILLIE R 

MOORE, BURNETT 

MOORE, JASON W 

MOORE, WILLIE J 

MORGAN, CHARLES P 

OSBORNE, MELISSA RAE 

OWENS, DENISE M 

PARTYKA, KAREN M 

PENSO, JOVANNY ALBERTO 

PERDUE, DEBRA R 

PETTIUS, DAMPHIEA N 

PLANIS, RYAN J 

POLOMCHAK, KATHLEEN CAROLE 

RUSSELL, JANICE 

SIMMONS, THEODORE E L 

SINGH-PLANIS, VANDANA 

TUASON, ENRIQUE F 

VONDER HEIDE, PATRICIA L 

WILLIAMS, NICHOLAS J 

ALLERT, MARK AUSTIN 

BANKS, LORI J 

BARR, KARLA K 

BLAHUT, LORI A 

BOHNSTEDT, JAMES E 

BRAUN, ANNA L 

BRETTHAUER, JACQUELYNN R 

224 SCHMIDT ST PLANO IL 60545

113 SCHMIDT CT PLANO IL 60545

3510 HOFFMAN ST PLANO IL 60545

3909 KRISTEN CT PLANO IL 60545

4026 PETERSON CT PLANO IL 60545

4026 PETERSON CT PLANO IL 60545

3212 HOFFMAN ST PLANO IL 60545

3909 KRISTEN CT PLANO IL 60545

3502 HOFFMAN ST PLANO IL 60545

3502 HOFFMAN ST PLANO IL 60545

3915 LEGNER ST PLANO IL 60545

3915 LEGNER ST PLANO IL 60545

106 SCHMIDT CT PLANO IL 60545

106 SCHMIDT CT PLANO IL 60545

106 SCHMIDT CT PLANO IL 60545

4301 DEAMES ST PLANO IL 60545

704 SEARL ST PLANO IL 60545

4102 OSBRON ST PLANO IL 60545

626 DEAMES ST PLANO IL 60545

413 KRISTEN ST PLANO IL 60545

815 MARTIN CT PLANO IL 60545

320 ALEXIS ST PLANO IL 60545

3507 HARRIS LN PLANO IL 60545

330 NEELY DR CARBONDALE IL 62901

633 DEAMES ST PLANO IL 60545

3716 CAREY ST PLANO IL 60545

3507 HARRIS LN PLANO IL 60545

3228 8TH AVE ROCK ISLAND IL 61201

3510 HOFFMAN ST PLANO IL 60545

816 COLE CT PLANO IL 60545

418 E DEARBORN ST PLANO IL 60545

300 S LOUIS ST UNIT 205 PLANO IL 60545

8 TELLING CT PLANO IL 60545

907 W JONES ST #B PLANO IL 60545

16657 GRISWOLD SPRINGS RD PLANO IL 60545

312 E JONES ST PLANO IL 60545

212 SANDY LN PLANO IL 60545
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  00038596

  00136680

  00094295

  00000132

  00150481

BRIGGS, ANGELA MARIE 

BRIGGS, ERVIN W 

BRIGHT, KRISTINE C 

BROCKWAY, DIANNE 

BROMLEY, APRIL L 

BROMLEY, ROBERT G E 

BROWN, GENE M 

BROWN, NOEL C 

BROWN, PETRA I 

BRUESEWITZ, DONNA L 

BURCIAGA, ISMAEL 

BURCIAGA, OFELIA 

BURNS, JOYCE A 

BUTLER, ALYSSA M 

CALLAHAN, MEGHAN A 

CARPENTER, CHRISTOPHER R 

CARPENTER, JENNIFER LYNN 

CARTER, EDWARD KENNETH 

CARTER, SUSAN FOX 

CHRISTIE, KRISTINE ANN 

CHRISTIE, RICHARD D 

COCHRAN, KAREN F 

CUNNINGHAM, CATHERINE J 

DICKERSON, TIMOTHY SCOTT 

DOOGAN, PADDY G 

DUFFEY, COLIN J 

EINIG, JAMES ROBERT 

EINIG, REBECCA L 

EINIG, WILLIAM C 

EVANS, MARMAE C 

FIZER, ANNA L 

GAUNA, DIANA E 

GAUNA, PEDRO 

GAUNA, PEDRO A 

GLENN, JAMIE L 

GLOVER, PHYLLIS MAE 

GRIMES, NITA 

503 S CENTER ST PLANO IL 60545

503 S CENTER ST PLANO IL 60545

512 W SCHOOL ST PLANO IL 60545

706 ESTA DR PLANO IL 60545

213 SUZY ST PLANO IL 60545

213 SUZY ST PLANO IL 60545

704 W SOUTH ST PLANO IL 60545

314 E SOUTH ST PLANO IL 60545

704 W SOUTH ST PLANO IL 60545

208 SANDY LN PLANO IL 60545

908 W SOUTH ST APT D PLANO IL 60545

908 W SOUTH ST PLANO IL 60545

1005 W SOUTH ST PLANO IL 60545

102 E DEARBORN ST PLANO IL 60545

805 W CHARLES ST PLANO IL 60545

16287-A BURR OAK RD PLANO IL 60545

16287-A BURR OAK RD PLANO IL 60545

316 PENCE ST PLANO IL 60545

316 PENCE ST PLANO IL 60545

5337 OAK MEADOW CT PLANO IL 60545

5337 OAK MEADOW CT PLANO IL 60545

1005 W JONES ST APT B PLANO IL 60545

312 W SCHOOL ST PLANO IL 60545

926 S HUGH ST PLANO IL 60545

17 E CHARLES ST PLANO IL 60545

710 S CENTER ST PLANO IL 60545

711 W JONES ST PLANO IL 60545

711 W JONES ST PLANO IL 60545

711 W JONES ST PLANO IL 60545

27 LYNWOOD DR PLANO IL 60545

250 S LOUIS ST #12 PLANO IL 60545

202 KINSEL ST PLANO IL 60545

202 KINSEL ST PLANO IL 60545

202 KINSEL ST PLANO IL 60545

101 E ROCK ST PLANO IL 60545

527 S HALE ST PLANO IL 60545

806 S KAY ST PLANO IL 60545
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  00017854

  00099101

  00060214

  00028466

  00000906

  00136373

  00042259

  00025753

  00000562

  00152459

  00153809

  00083886

  00157163

  00000244

  00000245

  00046036

  00031149

  00021082

  00108886

  00034482

  00076984

  00137938

  00163352

  00157571

  00000996

  00152075

  00002624

GRUIDL, ALBERT F 

GRUIDL, JOYLYN S 

GUERRERO, CHAREN NELL ETTA 

HARKNESS, TRACY ELIZABETH 

HAWS, SCOTT F 

HEALY, PATRICIA 

HIX, CARL J 

HIX, MARY JULIA 

JONES CLEMONS, NIYONCE IMUNIQUE

KAPERNEKAS, MARY L 

KAPERNEKAS, STEVE R 

KING, GRACE CAHILL 

KINNEY, MICHELLE M 

KOLLER, DAVID J 

KRAUSE, SHIRLEY I 

KRICKEBERG, SARAH LOIS 

LANDIS, LINDA L 

LEIFHEIT, JEROME E 

LUNN, LAWRENCE E 

LYNN, LUKE JERALD 

LYNN, NORMA JACQUELYNN 

MAHONEY, LORRAINE 

MALACH, JAMES RALPH 

MALERT, RUDOLPH A 

MALERT, SUZETTE D 

MAUER, LILLIAN G 

MCDADE, MICHAEL T 

MCKNIGHT, LISA R 

MCKNIGHT, SCOTT J 

MEYER, LORI ANN 

MICKELS, LINDSAY DANIELLE 

MICKELS, PATRICK GENE 

MOORE, VALENTINA DEE 

NEBEL, TIMOTHY RYAN 

NESSON, VILAS B 

OPPERMAN, RICHARD W 

PRIBYL, TERESA LYNNE 

666 S HALE ST PLANO IL 60545

666 S HALE ST PLANO IL 60545

1003 W SOUTH ST PLANO IL 60545

710 S CENTER ST PLANO IL 60545

203 GLYNN RD PLANO IL 60545

25 OAK LEAF LN PLANO IL 60545

81 LYNWOOD DR PLANO IL 60545

81 LYNWOOD DR PLANO IL 60545

300 S LOUIS ST APT 205 PLANO IL 60545

203 S LOUIS ST PLANO IL 60545

203 S LOUIS ST PLANO IL 60545

211 SUZY ST PLANO IL 60545

407 S JAMES ST PLANO IL 60545

207 GLYNN RD PLANO IL 60545

711 W CHARLES ST PLANO IL 60545

4469 LITTLE ROCK RD PLANO IL 60545

250 S LOUIS ST APT 18 PLANO IL 60545

16789 GRISWOLD SPRINGS RD PLANO IL 60545

413 CORRI LN PLANO IL 60545

311 E JONES ST PLANO IL 60545

311 E JONES ST PLANO IL 60545

711 S WEST ST APT 1 PLANO IL 60545

250 S LOUIS ST #15 PLANO IL 60545

403 CORRI LN PLANO IL 60545

403 CORRI LN PLANO IL 60545

203 SUZY ST PLANO IL 60545

418 E DEARBORN ST PLANO IL 60545

310 S BEN ST PLANO IL 60545

310 S BEN ST PLANO IL 60545

1109 W JONES ST PLANO IL 60545

507 W SCHOOL ST PLANO IL 60545

507 W SCHOOL ST PLANO IL 60545

300 S LOUIS ST APT 104 PLANO IL 60545

76 LYNWOOD DR PLANO IL 60545

PO BOX 121 PLANO IL 60545

15600 GRISWOLD SPRINGS RD PLANO IL 60545

18 LYNWOOD DR PLANO IL 60545
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3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/19/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/07/24

10/07/24

OK

OK
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00125435

  00121340

  00000325

  00178184

  00169871

  00194481

  00002471

  00000641

  00000642

  00132530

  00001058

  00001062

  00001063

  00001071

  00166583

  00023633

  00038470

  00120045

  00110212

  00001102

  00001117

  00148950

  00158963

  00151845

  00002568

  00179307

  00179306

  00035414

  00002600

  00002602

  00002604

  00025247

  00024798

  00034974

  00034867

  00049958

  00085966

RAMIREZ, CATHERINE A 

RAMIREZ-OLIVER, CHRISTINA 

RAMSDEN, BETTY J 

RODRIGUEZ, ALEXIZ UGALDE 

RODRIGUEZ, SARAH LOUISE 

ROGERS, DIANE KAY 

SCHLESINGER, DIANE L 

SEVERSON, GAYLE A 

SEVERSON, STEVEN R 

SHEPHARD, RONALD S 

SMITH, DANIEL E JR

SMITH, DIANE K 

SMITH, EDWARD RAY 

SMITH, STACI L 

STRUTHERS, JANET ELAINE 

SURRATT, SANDRA M 

TAVAREZ, ELIAS T 

THOMAS, DUANE A 

THOMPSON, EVELYN E 

TRAVIS, JACQUELENE L 

WARREN, BETTY L 

WHITED, BETTIE 

WIDLOE, AMANDA 

WIDLOE, TRISTAN A 

WILSON, PAULA L 

ZOLNIEROWICZ, DEBORAH ELIZABETH

ZOLNIEROWICZ, MARC ADAM 

AUER, STEVEN J 

BAINBRIDGE, ROBERT C 

BARGEMANN, CARL J 

BARGEMANN, LINDA C 

BAUMANN, BARBARA M 

BAUMANN, HENRY A JR

BRAUWEILER, KAREN MARIE 

BRAUWEILER, MARTIN PAUL 

BRUMMEL, JUSTIN D 

CRAWFORD, VICKI L 

6 N HUGH ST PLANO IL 60545

6 N HUGH ST PLANO IL 60545

707 S HALE ST PLANO IL 60545

308 PENCE ST PLANO IL 60545

308 PENCE ST PLANO IL 60545

1007 W JONES ST PLANO IL 60545

211 SANDY LN PLANO IL 60545

114 W JONES ST PLANO IL 60545

114 W JONES ST PLANO IL 60545

16287-A BURR OAK RD PLANO IL 60545

16577 GRISWOLD SPRINGS RD PLANO IL 60545

16577 GRISWOLD SPRINGS RD PLANO IL 60545

38 LYNWOOD DR PLANO IL 60545

84 LYNWOOD DR PLANO IL 60545

250 S LOUIS ST #10 PLANO IL 60545

250 S LOUIS ST PLANO IL 60545

812 S HUGH ST PLANO IL 60545

810 S HUGH ST PLANO IL 60545

611 W SCHOOL ST PLANO IL 60545

814 W DEARBORN ST PLANO IL 60545

301 S LOUIS ST PLANO IL 60545

904 S KAY ST PLANO IL 60545

16815 GRISWOLD SPRINGS RD PLANO IL 60545

16815 GRISWOLD SPRINGS RD PLANO IL 60545

250 S LOUIS ST APT 6 PLANO IL 60545

15770-A GRISWOLD SPRINGS RD PLANO IL 60545

15770 GRISWOLD SPRINGS RD #A PLANO IL 60545

14 WILLIAM LN SANDWICH IL 60548

24 WILLIAM LN SANDWICH IL 60548

16135 MILLER RD PLANO IL 60545

16135 MILLER RD PLANO IL 60545

17761 SMITH RD PLANO IL 60545

17761 SMITH RD PLANO IL 60545

56 HUNTSMAN DR PLANO IL 60545

56 HUNTSMAN DR PLANO IL 60545

105 KEES LN SANDWICH IL 60548

168 WOODLAND DR PLANO IL 60545
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0102
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3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

6

5

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P
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N~P
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N~P
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00-1
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00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/19/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

10/04/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/04/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/07/24 OK

Voter #Type Req # Name Address Line 1 Precinct Sub Blt. Party Status

Absentee Type: ALL MAILED
All Return Statuses

Order By Precinct, Name

1124-ALLElection:

MailedRequest Returned
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00002690

  00002691

  00053987

  00032915

  00198049

  00002699

  00152526

  00072092

  00051743

  00053310

  00153072

  00094852

  00063575

  00004525

  00095709

  00034573

  00083920

  00179700

  00180703

  00056681

  00148799

  00148798

  00200674

  00026049

  00161471

  00046809

  00182573

  00152721

  00035588

  00002912

  00140077

  00037884

  00026141

  00123672

  00089848

  00035119

  00005413

CURRY, JULIE L 

CURRY, LINDA M 

DABBERT, LESLIE A 

DABBERT, ROBERT W 

DABBERT, RYAN ANDREW 

DEWEY, JOSEPH F 

DEWEY, LAURIE D 

DIAZ, MAURICIO 

DIAZ, OLGA A 

FORTY, DEBRA L 

GOMEZ, ERIC D SR

GOMEZ, MISTY DAWN 

GRINN, JAMES MICHAEL 

HASTERT, JOHN D 

HILTZ, DANIEL S 

HILTZ, DONALD S 

HIRNER, AARON J 

HOAGLAND, DANIEL R 

HOAGLAND, SCOTT PATRICK 

HORNYAN, MICHAEL L 

HUBBARD, RAYMOND DOUGLAS 

HUBBARD, ROSEMARY THERESA 

JOHNSON, JAMES M 

KILLIAN, RICHARD A 

KILLIAN, SUSAN MARIE 

KLIPPEL, BRIAN L 

LASZEWSKI, DAVID HENRY 

LASZEWSKI, HOPE M 

LEE-AUER, KELLY J 

LEIGH, KATHY J 

LIDINSKY, SHERRY L 

MAC DONALD, ANDREW JOSEPH 

MACDONALD, JOAN M 

MALDONADO CASTILLO, ARANZA ALEJA

MANSON, PAMELA M 

MCDONALD, BROOK S 

MINOR, ALLAN R 

18 FRAZIER CT SANDWICH IL 60548

18 FRAZIER CT SANDWICH IL 60548

3103 BLUFF LN SANDWICH IL 60548

3103 BLUFF LN SANDWICH IL 60548

3103 BLUFF LN SANDWICH IL 60548

16783 GALENA RD PLANO IL 60545

16783 GALENA RD PLANO IL 60545

99 WOODLAND DR PLANO IL 60545

99 WOODLAND DR PLANO IL 60545

102 KEES LN SANDWICH IL 60548

87 WOODLAND DR PLANO IL 60545

87 WOODLAND DR PLANO IL 60545

15660-E MILLER RD PLANO IL 60545

PO BOX 153 PLANO IL 60545

50 WILLIAM LN SANDWICH IL 60548

50 WILLIAM LN SANDWICH IL 60548

3822 SANDY BLUFF RD PLANO IL 60545

43 WOODLAND DR PLANO IL 60545

43 WOODLAND DR PLANO IL 60545

4130 SANDY BLUFF RD PLANO IL 60545

201 JOHANNA DR SANDWICH IL 60548

201 JOHANNA DR SANDWICH IL 60548

3201 ERNEST DR SANDWICH IL 60548

38 WILLIAM LN SANDWICH IL 60548

38 WILLIAM LN SANDWICH IL 60548

110 HUNTSMAN DR PLANO IL 60545

2910 ERNEST DR SANDWICH IL 60548

2910 ERNEST DR SANDWICH IL 60548

14 WILLIAM LN SANDWICH IL 60548

17314 FRAZIER RD PLANO IL 60545

17580 FRAZIER RD SANDWICH IL 60548

16670 GALENA RD PLANO IL 60545

16670 GALENA RD PLANO IL 60545

99 WOODLAND DR PLANO IL 60545

16570 GALENA RD PLANO IL 60545

245 WOODLAND DR PLANO IL 60545

112 KEES LN SANDWICH IL 60548
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09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

10/07/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/27/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/08/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/27/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24
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PRM

PRM
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PRM
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00021848

  00101383

  00002991

  00002990

  00095559

  00059312

  00167613

  00066358

  00117572

  00051248

  00003072

  00003073

  00189526

  00065455

  00001090

  00003123

  00071187

  00090841

  00099864

  00197624

  00003199

  00004803

  00052777

  00004805

  00003200

  00195762

  00126002

  00083032

  00158929

  00056123

  00187106

  00185028

  00198723

  00200965

  00147216

  00162921

  00153229

MITCHELL, JASON JAMES 

NASH, KATHLEEN JANE 

OKAPAL, JULIANA R 

OKAPAL, RICHARD A SR

PAWELEC, LISA 

PURDUE, DANIEL J 

PURDUE, LANDON 

PURDUE, MEGAN M 

SCHMIDT, MARGO A 

SCHULTZ, JAMIE JO 

SCHUNING, BONNIE L 

SCHUNING, ROBERT L 

SEITZ, AMEE L 

STRAKA-LASZEWSKI, KELLY L 

THATCHER, KAREN S 

THILL, BARBARA A 

WEHRLI, DANIEL J 

WEHRLI, LACEY A 

WOUDA, MARILYN A 

YOUNG, ANDREA CHRISTINE 

YOUNG, APRIL D 

YOUNG, ARLENE S 

YOUNG, JOSIAH P 

YOUNG, TIMOTHY R 

YOUNG, TIMOTHY W 

ABBINANTI, KATHY D 

ADAMS, ERIC THOMAS 

ADAMS, TANYA M 

ALBERTY LAYHEW, LINDA E 

AVILA, CECILIA 

AYERS, NATHAN W 

BAGG, KENNETH C 

BAGG, RHONDA ANN 

BARGER, KELLIE LOREE 

BARON, MARILYN LEE 

BAUM, MICHAEL JULIAN 

BICKHAUS, KURTIS AUGUST 

5 SANDRA CT SANDWICH IL 60548

25 SANDRA CT SANDWICH IL 60548

133 WOODLAND DR PLANO IL 60545

133 WOODLAND DR PLANO IL 60545

45 WILLIAM LN SANDWICH IL 60548

3204 ERNEST DR SANDWICH IL 60548

3204 ERNEST DR SANDWICH IL 60548

3204 ERNEST DR SANDWICH IL 60548

112 KEES LN SANDWICH IL 60548

17360 FRAZIER RD PLANO IL 60545

1862 CREEK RD PLANO IL 60545

1862 CREEK RD PLANO IL 60545

17128 GALENA RD PLANO IL 60545

2910 ERNEST DR SANDWICH IL 60548

3107 ERNEST DR SANDWICH IL 60548

151 LITTLE ROCK RD PLANO IL 60545

185 WOODLAND DR PLANO IL 60545

185 WOODLAND DR PLANO IL 60545

76 SQUAW RD PLANO IL 60545

3203 ERNEST DR SANDWICH IL 60548

152 WOODLAND DR PLANO IL 60545

111 WOODLAND DR PLANO IL 60545

3203 ERNEST DR SANDWICH IL 60548

111 WOODLAND DR PLANO IL 60545

152 WOODLAND DR PLANO IL 60545

1058 VERMILLION ST PLANO IL 60545

1004 CANHAM ST PLANO IL 60545

1004 CANHAM ST PLANO IL 60545

606 RAMSDEN RD PLANO IL 60545

1108 JULIA LN PLANO IL 60545

936 WILBE ST PLANO IL 60545

944 HYTE ST PLANO IL 60545

944 HYTE ST PLANO IL 60545

1044 CANHAM ST PLANO IL 60545

2015 PAULINE PL PLANO IL 60545

2011 COUNTRY DR PLANO IL 60545

627 HEMMINGSEN ST PLANO IL 60545

0103

0103

0103

0103

0103

0103

0103

0103

0103

0103

0103

0103

0103

0103

0103

0103

0103

0103

0103

0103

0103

0103

0103

0103

0103

0104

0104

0104

0104

0104

0104

0104

0104

0104

0104

0104

0104

07

07

07

07

07

09

09

09

09

07

01

01

01

09

09

01

07

07

01

09

07

07

09

07

07

34

34

34

34

34

34

34

34

34

34

34

34

5

5

5

5

5

6

6

6

6

5

5

5

5

6

6

5

5

5

5

6

5

5

6

5

5

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

10/03/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/25/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/27/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/19/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

10/04/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/27/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/27/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/07/24 UN
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00155556

  00027333

  00101780

  00021431

  00034971

  00159133

  00002157

  00056870

  00056871

  00002644

  00002646

  00002647

  00189985

  00027662

  00186838

  00000483

  00162998

  00035613

  00046915

  00002201

  00002214

  00091044

  00087841

  00049875

  00199327

  00199324

  00002806

  00166453

  00167014

  00104908

  00002825

  00002829

  00035039

  00049937

  00185360

  00197016

  00143889

BLANKS, JAMAAL WILBUR 

BOHNERT, DONALD JOSEPH 

BOHNERT, MARY JANE A 

BOWER, CRAIG A 

BOWER, VICKI L 

BRUELL, MICHAEL A JR

BURNS, ARVIN C 

BUSEN, ANDREA J 

BUSEN, THOMAS A 

CANTRELL, BARBARA A 

CAPSHAW, GWEN E 

CAPSHAW, JOEL C 

CHAVEZ, STEPHANIE 

CNOTA, JOYCE L 

CNOTA, THADDEUS J 

DIAZ, ALPHONSO J 

DIAZ, MEGAN S 

DUFFY, DONALD E 

DUFFY, STACEY ANN 

DUSELL, BERNADETTE I 

ELLIOTT, MARCIA L 

FONTANEZ, CHRIS O 

FONTANEZ, SARA 

FRENCH, WHITNEY J 

HARNER, JANET MARIE 

HARNER, MEGAN MARIE 

HASTINGS, DIANA JEAN 

HAUSLER, NICHOLAS JAMES 

HENRY, KAREN ANN 

HERRERA, JOSE G 

HILL, CAROL A 

HILL, RONALD J 

HISLOP, DAVID R 

JOHNSON, JERILYN G 

KALAMARAS, JERRY 

KALAMARAS, LOURDES ANDREA 

KANTOR, MATTHEW E 

1002 SHARP DR PLANO IL 60545

2106 BITTERSWEET DR PLANO IL 60545

2106 BITTERSWEET DR PLANO IL 60545

96 GLENDA LN PLANO IL 60545

96 GLENDA LN PLANO IL 60545

929 FREEMAN ST PLANO IL 60545

27 J ST PLANO IL 60545

2012 PAULINE PL PLANO IL 60545

2012 PAULINE PL PLANO IL 60545

69 S LINDEN DR PLANO IL 60545

1100 BITTERSWEET DR PLANO IL 60545

1100 BITTERSWEET DR PLANO IL 60545

523 RAMSDEN RD PLANO IL 60545

1005 PAULINE PL PLANO IL 60545

1005 PAULINE PL PLANO IL 60545

116 GLENDA LN PLANO IL 60545

2011 COUNTRY DR PLANO IL 60545

83 STAINFIELD DR PLANO IL 60545

83 STAINFIELD DR PLANO IL 60545

24 STAINFIELD DR PLANO IL 60545

31 DAWN AVE PLANO IL 60545

1057 WRIGHT CT PLANO IL 60545

1057 WRIGHT CT PLANO IL 60545

96 N LINDEN DR PLANO IL 60545

1021 PAULINE PL PLANO IL 60545

1021 PAULINE PL PLANO IL 60545

1112 BITTERSWEET DR PLANO IL 60545

1425 ALUMNI PL. DR. LAWRENCE KS 66044

19 J ST PLANO IL 60545

1063 VERMILLION ST PLANO IL 60545

64 S LINDEN DR PLANO IL 60545

64 S LINDEN DR PLANO IL 60545

36 N LINDEN DR PLANO IL 60545

2006 PAULINE PL PLANO IL 60545

1025 SIMMS CT PLANO IL 60545

1025 SIMMS CT PLANO IL 60545

40 MEYER RD PLANO IL 60545

0104

0104

0104

0104

0104

0104

0104

0104

0104

0104

0104

0104

0104

0104

0104

0104

0104

0104

0104

0104

0104

0104

0104

0104

0104

0104

0104

0104

0104

0104

0104

0104

0104

0104

0104

0104

0104

34

34

34

01

01

34

01

34

34

01

34

34

34

34

34

01

34

01

01

01

01

34

34

01

34

34

34

34

01

34

01

01

01

34

34

34

01

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

10/03/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/19/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/20/24

09/06/24

09/19/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/27/24

09/23/24

09/23/24

09/19/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/04/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/27/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/07/24 OK

Voter #Type Req # Name Address Line 1 Precinct Sub Blt. Party Status
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All Return Statuses

Order By Precinct, Name

1124-ALLElection:
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00122238

  00123024

  00178930

  00167723

  00151028

  00036413

  00178284

  00188776

  00156986

  00161594

  00063968

  00182454

  00083223

  00002375

  00002376

  00088230

  00038132

  00193478

  00002947

  00052717

  00187867

  00187996

  00149775

  00150074

  00038149

  00036444

  00196658

  00097669

  00182580

  00167327

  00055556

  00068753

  00109024

  00200693

  00180975

  00000333

  00181617

KEGERREIS, KEITH B 

LAPAGE, CATHERINE A 

LAWSON, KATHERINE L 

LAYHEW, AUSTIN A 

LAYTON, GILBERT ANDREW 

LEBEAU, CYNTHIA 

LISTER, CORA L 

LOHREY, AMANDA CONSTANCE 

LONG, BRENDA LEE 

LONG, ROBERT DEAN 

LOPEZ HERRERA, GABRIELA 

LOPEZ, ELISABETH 

LUND, SHANA K 

MANION, GEORGE F 

MANION, MARDEL J 

MARTINEZ, JUANA 

MAYS, ANNA J 

MCLAIN, LUCINDA L 

MIESZALA, RONALD P 

MILLER, RUSSELL E 

MURPHY, ERIC K 

MURPHY, KARI LYNN TESKE 

OHALLORAN, DEBBIE L 

OHALLORAN, ROARY F 

ORMSBEE, JEFFREY V 

ORMSBEE, ROBIN L 

OSWALD, JOSEPH M 

OSWALD, KRISTINE ANN 

OTTO, DRAKE ROBERT 

PALMER, MICHAEL WADE 

PALMER, SUSAN M 

PELLETIER, JOSHUA P 

PELLETIER, MICHELLE L 

PILAFOV, BLAGOJCHO 

PILAFOV, MARIA M 

ROLF, BERNADINE LOURDETTE 

ROUSAR, MATTHEW L 

1017 PAULINE PL PLANO IL 60545

1017 PAULINE PL PLANO IL 60545

1016 VERMILLION ST PLANO IL 60545

606 RAMSDEN RD PLANO IL 60545

627 HEMMINGSEN ST PLANO IL 60545

36 N LINDEN DR PLANO IL 60545

102 STAINFIELD DR PLANO IL 60545

1301 COLUMBIA COLLEGE DR COLUMBIA SC 29203

2019 PAULINE PL PLANO IL 60545

2019 PAULINE PL PLANO IL 60545

1063 VERMILLION ST PLANO IL 60545

545 HEMMINGSEN ST PLANO IL 60545

1004 CANHAM ST PLANO IL 60545

1474 LITTLE ROCK RD PLANO IL 60545

1474 LITTLE ROCK RD PLANO IL 60545

1108 JULIA LN PLANO IL 60545

3 JEFFREY LN PLANO IL 60545

1900 LITTLE ROCK RD PLANO IL 60545

40 S LINDEN DR PLANO IL 60545

96 N LINDEN DR PLANO IL 60545

949 HYTE ST PLANO IL 60545

949 HYTE ST PLANO IL 60545

550 HEMMINGSEN ST PLANO IL 60545

550 HEMMINGSEN ST PLANO IL 60545

41 N LINDEN DR PLANO IL 60545

41 N LINDEN DR PLANO IL 60545

904 SHARP DR PLANO IL 60545

904 SHARP DR PLANO IL 60545

545 HEMMINGSEN ST PLANO IL 60545

2008 BITTERSWEET DR PLANO IL 60545

2008 BITTERSWEET DR PLANO IL 60545

102 STAINFIELD DR PLANO IL 60545

102 STAINFIELD DR PLANO IL 60545

1018 WILBE ST PLANO IL 60545

1018 WILBE ST PLANO IL 60545

26 S LINDEN DR PLANO IL 60545

1028 PAULINE PL PLANO IL 60545

0104

0104

0104

0104

0104

0104

0104

0104

0104

0104

0104

0104

0104

0104

0104

0104

0104

0104

0104

0104

0104

0104

0104

0104

0104

0104

0104

0104

0104

0104

0104

0104

0104

0104

0104

0104

0104

34

34

34

34

34
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01

01

34

34

34

34

34

01

01

34

01

01

01

01

34

34

34

34

01

01

34

34

34

34

34

01

01

34

34

01

34

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

10/01/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/19/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/19/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/19/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/19/24

09/19/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

10/04/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/01/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/04/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/04/24

10/07/24

10/04/24

10/04/24

10/04/24

10/04/24

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Voter #Type Req # Name Address Line 1 Precinct Sub Blt. Party Status

Absentee Type: ALL MAILED
All Return Statuses

Order By Precinct, Name

1124-ALLElection:

MailedRequest Returned
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00187555

  00035804

  00107213

  00069135

  00002495

  00002498

  00002499

  00119925

  00003116

  00150072

  00100211

  00162316

  00038985

  00112807

  00086802

  00086801

  00003142

  00003151

  00135510

  00093392

  00163766

  00045176

  00038339

  00020725

  00022167

  00178301

  00126879

  00001375

  00136734

  00110178

  00040223

  00057418

  00031264

  00036872

  00186218

  00042079

  00001739

ROUSAR, REBECCA M 

RUDOW, RICHARD E JR

RUSH, LORENZO 

RYDBERG, CARMEN E 

SHICK, WILLIAM 

SIMS, JERRY L 

SIMS, PATRICIA A 

STRUEBER, SANDRA LOUISE 

SWANSON, HELEN M 

SWIFT, CARRIE MARIE 

THOMAS RUSH, VERONICA M 

THOMS, KYLIE A 

THRYSELIUS, DAVID A 

THURWANGER, MARK D 

TYLER, CHRISTOPHER E 

TYLER, SARAH E 

VAHL, RAYMOND E 

VOGT, DIANNE L 

WALKER, DAWN MARIE 

WALKER, MATTHEW O 

WALKER, SAVANNA LYNN 

WIGGINS, JAMES K 

WIGGINS, MARK X 

WIGSTONE, RICHARD A 

ANDERSON, MICHAEL J 

BALLAS, DAVID J SR

BALLAS, PATRICIA A 

BANTZ, M ARLENE 

BARNETT, RITA S 

BARTELL, WALLEN PHYLLIS 

BEHRENS, CAROLYN JEAN 

BEHRENS, WILLIAM L 

BENNETT, AMELIA M 

BENNETT, JESSE WADE 

BINION, KAITLYN MARIE 

BOL, BEVERLY J 

BRACKEN, STANLEY III

1028 PAULINE PL PLANO IL 60545

2010 PAULINE PL PLANO IL 60545

549 HEMMINGSEN ST PLANO IL 60545

54 MEYER RD PLANO IL 60545

37 STAINFIELD DR PLANO IL 60545

5 JACK ST PLANO IL 60545

5 JACK ST PLANO IL 60545

1002 SHARP DR PLANO IL 60545

26 S LINDEN DR PLANO IL 60545

1111 JULIA LN PLANO IL 60545

549 HEMMINGSEN ST PLANO IL 60545

1400 MUSKEGON AVE NW GRAND RAPIDS MI 49504

1105 WOODWIND DR PLANO IL 60545

908 WILBE ST PLANO IL 60545

503 RAMSDEN RD PLANO IL 60545

503 RAMSDEN RD PLANO IL 60545

1515 LITTLE ROCK RD PLANO IL 60545

55 N LINDEN DR PLANO IL 60545

1515 LITTLE ROCK RD PLANO IL 60545

1515 LITTLE ROCK RD PLANO IL 60545

1515 LITTLE ROCK RD PLANO IL 60545

6 MEYER RD PLANO IL 60545

6 MEYER RD PLANO IL 60545

1109 WOODWIND DR PLANO IL 60545

416 N CENTER ST PLANO IL 60545

3 SWEETBRIAR PL PLANO IL 60545

3 SWEETBRIAR PL PLANO IL 60545

210 TERRACE WAY PLANO IL 60545

508 N JAMES ST PLANO IL 60545

100 E CLARK ST #207 PLANO IL 60545

208 ROSEWOOD AVE PLANO IL 60545

208 ROSEWOOD AVE PLANO IL 60545

327 E STEWARD ST UNIT 1 PLANO IL 60545

327 E STEWARD ST ##2 PLANO IL 60545

718 N CENTER ST PLANO IL 60545

8 SWEETBRIAR PL PLANO IL 60545

12 SWEETBRIAR PL PLANO IL 60545
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0105
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34
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01

01

34
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34
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34

34

34

34

34
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01

01

01
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01

01

34

34

34

34

34

34

34

34

34

34

34

34

34

34

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

08/27/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/19/24

09/19/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/07/24

10/07/24

10/07/24

10/07/24

OK

NS

OK

UN
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00028201

  00111135

  00001407

  00161970

  00164854

  00144985

  00154076

  00104014

  00001289

  00026621

  00025765

  00000807

  00001193

  00026590

  00001450

  00102837

  00002256

  00054325

  00157453

  00137332

  00001495

  00001505

  00107101

  00023457

  00089789

  00001226

  00001224

  00027478

  00062273

  00156662

  00018033

  00138332

  00001935

  00001936

  00165574

  00124297

  00001546

CADENA, GRISELDA 

CADENA, RODRIGO 

CAREY, JACK S 

CARLSON, HANNAH ELIZABETH 

CARLSON, JOSHUA DAVID 

CASNER, STEVEN R 

COSYNS, RICHARD F 

DAVY, ANDREW PETER 

DIAZ, ROBIN J 

FERGUSON, GEORGANA S 

FERGUSON, ROGER N 

FLYNN, DONNA R 

GILKERSON, ROBERT L 

GILKERSON, VERONIKA 

GOEHST, GEORGE J 

GOEHST, VICTORIA S 

GOULD, ARLENE C 

GUILLEN, ANTOLIN C SR

HEERDT, KARLA SUE 

HUTCHINGS, CAROLYN S 

HUTCHINGS, RONALD S 

JOHNSON, ANNA M 

JOHNSON, DAVID L 

JUZA, PATRICIA L 

KERRY, TERRY B 

KIMMEY, DONNA J 

KIMMEY, MICHAEL J JR

KNUR, HELEN M 

KOLARITS, DANIEL R 

KOLARITS, WHITNEY STARR 

KOLASKI, BARBARA SCHILLER 

LAYCOCK, NICOLENE 

LIMON, DAVID CRUZ 

LIMON, DELIA C 

LITTMANN, STEPHANIE S 

MACDONALD, ANTOINETTE J 

MADSEN, ROSEMARY E 

304 TERRACE WAY PLANO IL 60545

304 TERRACE WAY PLANO IL 60545

718 N JAMES ST PLANO IL 60545

209 SWEETBRIAR PL PLANO IL 60545

209 SWEETBRIAR PL PLANO IL 60545

318 N HUGH ST PLANO IL 60545

100 E CLARK ST APT 201 PLANO IL 60545

PO BOX 951 STOCKBRIDGE MA 01262

507 W STEWARD ST PLANO IL 60545

605 W STEWARD ST PLANO IL 60545

605 W STEWARD ST PLANO IL 60545

209 E EDGELAWN DR PLANO IL 60545

225 W LEE ST PLANO IL 60545

225 W LEE ST PLANO IL 60545

3 E PARK ST PLANO IL 60545

3 E PARK ST PLANO IL 60545

304 ROSEWOOD AVE PLANO IL 60545

510 W LEE ST PLANO IL 60545

215 E LEE ST PLANO IL 60545

204 TERRACE WAY PLANO IL 60545

204 TERRACE WAY PLANO IL 60545

416 N WEST ST PLANO IL 60545

416 N WEST ST PLANO IL 60545

602 N KIDDER ST PLANO IL 60545

609 W ABE ST APT A PLANO IL 60545

415 N COOK ST PLANO IL 60545

415 N COOK ST PLANO IL 60545

78-7100 KAMEHAMEHA III RD KAILUA-KONA HI 96740

210 N HUGH ST PLANO IL 60545

210 N HUGH ST PLANO IL 60545

102 N KIDDER ST APT C PLANO IL 60545

327 E LEE ST PLANO IL 60545

301 ROSEWOOD AVE PLANO IL 60545

301 ROSEWOOD AVE PLANO IL 60545

220 E LEE ST PLANO IL 60545

210 ROSEWOOD AVE PLANO IL 60545

520 N WEST ST PLANO IL 60545
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0105

0105

0105

0105

0105

0105

0105

0105

0105

0105

0105

0105

0105

0105
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0105

0105

0105

0105
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34
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10
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10
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10

10
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10

10
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10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/17/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/27/24

09/27/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/19/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/30/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/27/24

09/27/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/01/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/07/24

10/07/24

OK

OK

Voter #Type Req # Name Address Line 1 Precinct Sub Blt. Party Status

Absentee Type: ALL MAILED
All Return Statuses

Order By Precinct, Name
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00150849

  00136880

  00128096

  00034590

  00002395

  00022587

  00165911

  00135782

  00000990

  00150661

  00001295

  00155914

  00148354

  00127949

  00002038

  00033898

  00188388

  00103272

  00003794

  00001657

  00003130

  00106993

  00114615

  00147561

  00164050

  00038265

  00091243

  00091244

  00197376

  00148279

  00148278

  00110606

  00069518

  00069519

  00070907

  00070908

  00159980

MARTIN, LACEY 

MARTINEZ, ANABEL 

MARTINEZ, NATHALIE 

MAYERCHIN, MARIAN D 

MESSER, JANE 

MESSER, OLETH 

MICHAEL, BEVERLY J 

MISH, JOHN EDWARD III

MYERS, SUSIE J 

NUNEZ, JORGE 

RAGUSE, JANICE KAY 

RAMOS, DESIREE 

RANSOM, KIMBERLY ELIZABETH 

REINERT, CANDACE J 

SHACKELFORD, DOW JR

SHAW, MARYANN 

SIMOLIN, VICKI A 

STONE, CAROL ANN H 

STONE, CHARLES A 

TECKENBROCK, DAVID H 

THOMPSON, KATHERINE 

TVRDIK, DEBORAH L 

WASIK, STANLEY J JR

ADAMS, ISAIAH TORYONO 

ALBERTSON, MCKENNA SUZANNE 

ALBERTSON-SCHMIDT, SHELLEY LYNN

ALERS, AUGUSTIN 

ALERS, GINGER D 

ALVAREZ, BENJAMIN BUCKLEY 

AMAKIRI, LONGJOHN E 

AMAKIRI, PRECIOUS O 

ARCHER, NANCY L 

BARTLETT, LOU ANN M 

BARTLETT, RONALD F 

BENES, CAROL A 

BENES, RUSSELL J 

BLISS, AMBER NICOLE 

604 HARDIN ST PLANO IL 60545

210 W CHURCH ST PLANO IL 60545

210 W CHURCH ST PLANO IL 60545

101 SWEETBRIAR PL PLANO IL 60545

309 ROSEWOOD AVE PLANO IL 60545

309 ROSEWOOD AVE PLANO IL 60545

100 E CLARK ST APT 310 PLANO IL 60545

407 N CENTER ST PLANO IL 60545

203 N WEST ST PLANO IL 60545

602 W LEE ST PLANO IL 60545

105 SWEETBRIAR PL PLANO IL 60545

226 W NORTH ST PLANO IL 60545

407 N CENTER ST PLANO IL 60545

108 SWEETBRIAR PL PLANO IL 60545

100 N KIDDER ST #9 PLANO IL 60545

100 E CLARK ST #102 PLANO IL 60545

100 E CLARK ST #302 PLANO IL 60545

306 W GRANT ST PLANO IL 60545

306 W GRANT ST PLANO IL 60545

601 N CENTER ST PLANO IL 60545

417 N HALE ST PLANO IL 60545

102 SWEETBRIAR PL PLANO IL 60545

100 E CLARK ST APT 203 PLANO IL 60545

3735 MUNSON ST PLANO IL 60545

11972 ANDREW ST PLANO IL 60545

11972 ANDREW ST PLANO IL 60545

3839 MUNSON ST PLANO IL 60545

3839 MUNSON ST PLANO IL 60545

12463 MITCHELL DR PLANO IL 60545

4204 CUMMINS ST PLANO IL 60545

4204 CUMMINS ST PLANO IL 60545

3766 POPE CT PLANO IL 60545

4117 DILLON ST PLANO IL 60545

4117 DILLON ST PLANO IL 60545

3741 POPE CT PLANO IL 60545

3741 POPE CT PLANO IL 60545

4311 KLATT ST PLANO IL 60545
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00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/19/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/12/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/19/24

09/23/24

09/23/24

09/17/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/03/24

10/04/24

10/04/24

OK

OK

OK

Voter #Type Req # Name Address Line 1 Precinct Sub Blt. Party Status

Absentee Type: ALL MAILED
All Return Statuses

Order By Precinct, Name

1124-ALLElection:
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Date:
Time:

10/07/24
04:28:48 PM Page:

ab_list (v.221005)
13

KENDALL COUNTY
--  2024 GENERAL ELECTION  --   Ballot List

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00104921

  00179039

  00163513

  00162950

  00051613

  00051614

  00194511

  00189317

  00180278

  00103307

  00069084

  00068280

  00057815

  00070919

  00201150

  00096103

  00135636

  00123768

  00123769

  00016284

  00096098

  00073347

  00058206

  00088131

  00067750

  00089520

  00076151

  00159727

  00161718

  00074320

  00069573

  00068275

  00089992

  00056393

  00056406

  00046629

  00041712

BROWN, KAREN LEE 

BUZAY, LINDA MARIE 

BYAM, LINDA M I 

BYAM, TIMOTHY A 

CARUSO, DENISE L 

CARUSO, WILLIAM A 

CASTILLO, SOFIA MARIA 

COLLINS, DOUGLAS WILLIAM STUART 

COLLINS, WILLIAM DAVID LOVEJOY 

DAVENPORT, CHRISTINE H 

DONEGAN, NANCY A 

EICHHORN, LYSSA 

EMERING, EDWARD J 

ESPINO, JUAN A 

ETHERIDGE, PATRICK 

FRANCO, MARVELLA 

FRANCO, RAUL 

FUCHS, CARLA DEE 

FUCHS, KENNETH L 

FURR, PATRICIA K 

GROETZENBACH, HEATHER J 

HAWKINS, TRENA L 

KARPER, CHRISTOPHER L 

KARPER, ERIN M 

KENIK, CARYN M 

KLEIN, JAMIE J 

KLEIN, JULIE A 

KOTT, DANIEL A 

KOTT, TINA MARIE 

LORD, ALAN PAUL 

LORD, SUSAN M 

MENDEZ-KENIK, MELISSA 

MENDOZA, IMELDA MARIA 

MURPHY, ALICE M 

MURPHY, JOHN J 

NAUMAN, TIMOTHY A 

NELSON, LINDSEY BETH 

4312 KLATT ST PLANO IL 60545

12378 ANDREW ST PLANO IL 60545

3923 PRATT ST PLANO IL 60545

3923 PRATT ST PLANO IL 60545

4105 FOLI ST PLANO IL 60545

4105 FOLI ST PLANO IL 60545

4115 KLATT ST PLANO IL 60545

4201 FOLI ST PLANO IL 60545

4201 FOLI ST PLANO IL 60545

4300 KLATT ST PLANO IL 60545

425 FOLI ST PLANO IL 60545

3739 MUNSON ST PLANO IL 60545

3909 PRATT ST PLANO IL 60545

4210 DOBBINS ST PLANO IL 60545

2113 HAWTHORN CT AMES IA 50013

11969 ANDREW ST PLANO IL 60545

11969 ANDREW ST PLANO IL 60545

12575 ANDREW ST PLANO IL 60545

12575 ANDREW ST PLANO IL 60545

4121 FOLI ST PLANO IL 60545

4015 KLATT ST PLANO IL 60545

4300 KLATT ST PLANO IL 60545

430 MAY ST PLANO IL 60545

430 MAY ST PLANO IL 60545

3756 POPE CT PLANO IL 60545

3746 POPE CT PLANO IL 60545

3746 POPE CT PLANO IL 60545

508 MAY ST PLANO IL 60545

508 MAY ST PLANO IL 60545

12546 ANDREW ST PLANO IL 60545

12546 ANDREW ST PLANO IL 60545

3756 POPE CT PLANO IL 60545

4201 DOBBINS ST PLANO IL 60545

12396 MITCHELL DR PLANO IL 60545

12396 MITCHELL DR PLANO IL 60545

13010 RIVER RD #C PLANO IL 60545

3735 MUNSON ST PLANO IL 60545
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12
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12

N~P
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N~P
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N~P
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N~P
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N~P
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N~P

N~P

N~P

00-1

00-1

00-1
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00-1

00-1

00-1
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00-1
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00-1

00-1
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00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

08/16/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

10/03/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/30/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/04/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/01/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/07/24

10/07/24

10/07/24

10/07/24

OK

OK

OK

OK
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00192798

  00057936

  00120553

  00101916

  00188876

  00181577

  00179708

  00053031

  00000335

  00045024

  00045026

  00143430

  00164778

  00041349

  00200552

  00109324

  00101221

  00067515

  00196220

  00196221

  00067514

  00149892

  00199226

  00156360

  00195257

  00157714

  00089394

  00186235

  00068965

  00105750

  00053239

  00129164

  00143488

  00105977

  00054223

  00002133

  00002134

PEREZ, ERIC 

PEREZ, SAMANDAH J 

RASMUSSEN, PETER T 

RASMUSSEN, SAMANTHA LOUISE 

RIDGE, GREGORY A 

RINEHART, GREGORY ALAN 

RINEHART, MEGAN THERESE 

ROLF, WANDA ANNA 

ROLF, WILLIAM K 

SANTILLAN, IRMA 

SANTILLAN, MERCED JESUS 

SCHIESSER, CAITLIN MARIE 

SCHMIDT, BRYSON JAMES 

SCOTT, WILLIAM B 

SERIO, NICHOLAS 

SIMPSON, ADRIENNE R 

SIMPSON, CEDRIC JEREMIAH 

SLEEZER, AMY R 

SLEEZER, CHRISTIAN M 

SLEEZER, COLTON JAMES 

SLEEZER, GARY M 

STEGE, LYNN 

VALLE, ASHLEY MELISSA 

VALLE, JUAN L 

VALLE, KARLA STEPHANIE 

VALLE, ROCIO 

WELLER, ANNIE R 

WESTPHAL, LAURA J 

WINKELMAN, ANDREW C 

WOJEWSKI, VIDA M 

WOODS, LATOYA RENE 

ZWINAK, MARGARET A 

BEDFORD, BARRY L 

BISHOP, ERICA R 

BOGDEN, TERRI LYNN 

BOLS, DIANE E 

BOLS, MICHAEL GILL 

4310 FOLI ST PLANO IL 60545

4310 FOLI ST PLANO IL 60545

4303 DOBBINS ST PLANO IL 60545

4303 DOBBINS ST PLANO IL 60545

4405 DOBBINS ST PLANO IL 60545

3961 PRATT ST PLANO IL 60545

3961 PRATT ST PLANO IL 60545

12371 MITCHELL DR PLANO IL 60545

12371 MITCHELL DR PLANO IL 60545

4106 FOLI ST PLANO IL 60545

4106 FOLI ST PLANO IL 60545

3712 MUNSON ST PLANO IL 60545

11972 ANDREW ST PLANO IL 60545

4476 MITCHELL CT PLANO IL 60545

12366 ANDREW ST PLANO IL 60545

3929 PRATT ST PLANO IL 60545

3929 PRATT ST PLANO IL 60545

12406 ANDREW ST PLANO IL 60545

12406 ANDREW ST PLANO IL 60545

12406 ANDREW ST PLANO IL 60545

12406 ANDREW ST PLANO IL 60545

12068 ANDREW ST PLANO IL 60545

3815 PRATT CT PLANO IL 60545

3815 PRATT CT PLANO IL 60545

3815 PRATT CT PLANO IL 60545

3815 PRATT CT PLANO IL 60545

4129 KLATT ST PLANO IL 60545

4309 DILLON ST PLANO IL 60545

4027 FOLI ST PLANO IL 60545

3922 PRATT ST PLANO IL 60545

3927 PRATT ST PLANO IL 60545

3760 POPE CT PLANO IL 60545

508 E PRAIRIE ST PLANO IL 60545

414 E CHURCH ST PLANO IL 60545

203 E ABE ST PLANO IL 60545

701 SWEETBRIAR PL PLANO IL 60545

701 SWEETBRIAR PL PLANO IL 60545
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09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/23/24

09/23/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/19/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/19/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/07/24 OK
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Absentee Type: ALL MAILED
All Return Statuses
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00162192

  00164855

  00165964

  00165963

  00106217

  00073257

  00001765

  00001766

  00000738

  00197081

  00113588

  00135284

  00120742

  00160280

  00158574

  00050946

  00163030

  00144938

  00104990

  00104989

  00096631

  00002225

  00002228

  00032696

  00075745

  00075746

  00059472

  00101268

  00038860

  00085581

  00159441

  00157075

  00002268

  00000137

  00000138

  00005707

  00005708

BORN, CLINTON EDWARD 

BORN, MARY KIM 

BROWN, AMANDA MARIE 

BROWN, JONATHAN ALAN 

CANTU, EFRAIN 

CANTU, OLIVIA 

CARLSON, LINDA D 

CARLSON, ROBERT A 

CARRENO, CARLA D 

CHAPMAN, SHARON LOUISE 

CLAAHSEN, ELIZABETH 

COLVIN, NICHELLE 

CUSIMANO, JOSEPH J 

DAVIS, ANNE 

DAVIS, WILLIAM A 

DEVRIES, FRANKLIN EARL 

DEVRIES, KAREN AMELIA 

EDWARDS, KIMBERLY J 

ESPOSITO, RALPH T 

ESPOSITO, ROSANN M 

FIDIS, JOSE H 

FOX, CHERYL D 

FOX, WILLIAM H 

FREESE, ANNABEL 

GALLOWAY, LINDA K 

GALLOWAY, MICHAEL R 

GARZA MARTINEZ, SELMA 

GILLETTE, SANDRA KAY 

GOCKEN, COLLEEN A 

GONZALEZ, LORENA 

GONZALEZ, OSCAR JR

GOULD, TAMMY L 

HAGGARD, SHARON R 

HAMLIN, KATHLEEN C 

HAMLIN, WALLACE B 

HAMMAN, JOSEPH PETER 

HAMMAN, MARCY LYNN 

939 DERBY DR PLANO IL 60545

939 DERBY DR PLANO IL 60545

927 KENSEY CT PLANO IL 60545

927 KENSEY CT PLANO IL 60545

706 BIG ROCK AVE PLANO IL 60545

706 BIG ROCK AVE PLANO IL 60545

614 E CHURCH ST PLANO IL 60545

614 E CHURCH ST PLANO IL 60545

31 SCHOMER LN PLANO IL 60545

404 SWEETBRIAR PL PLANO IL 60545

721 E NORTH ST PLANO IL 60545

3005 HOFFMAN ST PLANO IL 60545

316 E CLARK ST PLANO IL 60545

608 E EDGELAWN DR PLANO IL 60545

608 E EDGELAWN DR PLANO IL 60545

904 CHURCHILL DR PLANO IL 60545

904 CHURCHILL DR PLANO IL 60545

111 N OAK ST PLANO IL 60545

504 E NORTH ST PLANO IL 60545

504 E NORTH ST PLANO IL 60545

804 SWEETBRIAR PL PLANO IL 60545

13175 HENNING RD PLANO IL 60545

13175 HENNING RD PLANO IL 60545

30 EARL ST PLANO IL 60545

934 APPALOOSA TRL PLANO IL 60545

934 APPALOOSA TRL PLANO IL 60545

947 DERBY DR PLANO IL 60545

409 E CHURCH ST PLANO IL 60545

316 E CLARK ST PLANO IL 60545

1009 N EAST ST PLANO IL 60545

1009 N EAST ST PLANO IL 60545

706 TERRACE WAY PLANO IL 60545

403 E CHURCH ST PLANO IL 60545

307 E MAIN ST PLANO IL 60545

307 E MAIN ST PLANO IL 60545

13355 FAXON RD PLANO IL 60545

13355 FAXON RD PLANO IL 60545
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PRM
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PRM
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PRM

  00002278

  00002279

  00001858

  00135674

  00134100

  00071748

  00066860

  00101904

  00041469

  00002333

  00057711

  00057712

  00071261

  00154063

  00088507

  00099754

  00027451

  00111473

  00099711

  00069577

  00024141

  00037403

  00137296

  00167670

  00076825

  00158925

  00001975

  00001976

  00183616

  00103406

  00155539

  00107191

  00028536

  00034159

  00031879

  00026274

  00026275

HARMS, JANET O 

HARMS, KEITH W 

HELLER, JOHN W 

HIGGINS, AMANDA LYNN 

HIGGINS, ANDREW S 

HOWARD, SCOTT RUSSELL 

IWEMA LAUBE, HENRIETTE 

JOHNSON, KRISTA D 

KEETON, SHARON K 

KILLEY, ANITA 

KNOWLES, ARTHUR R JR

KNOWLES, RITA J 

KOLAR, ELIZABETH ANNE 

KOLAR, GUY 

LAVERY, KELSEY MARIE 

LEACH, ANDREW W 

LEACH, KATHLEEN M 

LOPEZ, ANGELA GRACE 

MANGRUM, DALLAS A 

MARCUCCILLI, MICHAEL 

MARSH, KAREN 

MARSH, ROBERT S 

MARTINEZ, CYNTHIA ELIZABETH 

MARTINEZ, LUZ IRENE 

MCDONALD, TRACY K 

MERCADO, MARINA 

MIKKELSON, KAREN M 

MIKKELSON, MILFORD G 

MITCHELL SCOTT, MAGDALENE 

MOLCHANOV, RONALD E 

MURO, MARIA L 

PANEK, DONALD L JR

PARRIS, ALICIA 

PARRIS, MARK D 

PAVER, SHARI M 

PERUSKI, BRIAN E 

PERUSKI, SUZANNE M 

13761 E MAIN ST PLANO IL 60545

13761 E MAIN ST PLANO IL 60545

122 SEARS CT PLANO IL 60545

703 E LEE ST PLANO IL 60545

703 E LEE ST PLANO IL 60545

927 DERBY DR PLANO IL 60545

403 E NORTH ST PLANO IL 60545

400 GREGORY LN PLANO IL 60545

417 APPALOOSA TRL PLANO IL 60545

2016 ROCK CREEK RD PLANO IL 60545

404 E CHURCH ST PLANO IL 60545

404 E CHURCH ST PLANO IL 60545

614 PALOMINO DR PLANO IL 60545

614 PALOMINO DR PLANO IL 60545

305 GREGORY LN PLANO IL 60545

321 WAUBONSEE DR PLANO IL 60545

321 WAUBONSEE DR PLANO IL 60545

947 DERBY DR PLANO IL 60545

806 TERRACE WAY PLANO IL 60545

917 CHURCHILL DR PLANO IL 60545

38 EARL ST PLANO IL 60545

38 EARL ST PLANO IL 60545

947 DERBY DR PLANO IL 60545

719 SWEETBRIAR PL PLANO IL 60545

917 CHURCHILL DR PLANO IL 60545

400 GREGORY LN PLANO IL 60545

608 E CHURCH ST PLANO IL 60545

608 E CHURCH ST PLANO IL 60545

3018 HOFFMAN ST PLANO IL 60545

911 APPALOOSA TRL PLANO IL 60545

550 E LEE ST PLANO IL 60545

618 TERRACE WAY PLANO IL 60545

614 E PARK ST PLANO IL 60545

614 E PARK ST PLANO IL 60545

931 DERBY DR PLANO IL 60545

35 SCHOMER LN PLANO IL 60545

35 SCHOMER LN PLANO IL 60545
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0107

0107

0107

0107

0107

0107

0107

0107

0107

0107

0107

0107

0107

0107

0107

0107

0107

0107

0107

0107

0107

0107

0107

0107

0107

0107

0107

0107

0107

0107

0107

0107

0107

0107

0107

0107

01

01

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

01

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

01

01

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

01

01

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/30/24

09/30/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/01/24

10/01/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/07/24

10/07/24

10/07/24

10/04/24

OK

OK

OK

OK
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00045254

  00195280

  00003033

  00098865

  00042271

  00136935

  00116085

  00029235

  00027735

  00081698

  00081699

  00200675

  00002463

  00028785

  00122160

  00065380

  00065379

  00181678

  00192045

  00002467

  00143977

  00076001

  00066626

  00031909

  00002060

  00002509

  00147544

  00145147

  00083141

  00083140

  00032483

  00000394

  00000395

  00061153

  00061152

  00084706

  00087608

PONTANINI, CHERYL A 

POPPLE, JULIE ANN 

PURDUE, JACALYN L 

PURDUE, PHILIP A 

QUINTERO, MIGUEL H 

RAMIREZ, CRISTIAN BRANDON 

RESENDEZ, MARCOS J 

RICO, ARMANDO 

RICO, MARIA E 

RODRIGUEZ, CATHERINE L 

RODRIGUEZ, LUCIANO M 

ROLLER, JOHN P 

ROSENWINKEL, JOHN A 

ROSENWINKEL, SUSAN M 

SANCHEZ, CLARISA A 

SCHOENSEE, KELLY 

SCHOENSEE, ONDRE 

SCHWABEK, GREGORY F 

SEDGWICK, MADALYNN RAE 

SHEEHY, VIRGINIA K 

SHUPE, HARRY M 

SMITH, JASON L 

SMITH, JUDITH M 

SMITH, LAURIE A 

SMITH, TIMOTHY C T 

STEFANIAK, MARCY A 

THOMPSON, MELODY M 

THOMPSON, WILLIAM J 

TRESTLER, JENNIFER LYNN 

TRESTLER, WESTON DALE 

TUCEK, CORRINE A 

VALENTINE, JEANNE M 

VALENTINE, T ROSS 

VOSS, ANDREW P 

VOSS, JANE 

WADE, ALLEN S 

WADE, KRISTEN L 

806 TERRACE WAY PLANO IL 60545

2588 ROCK CREEK RD #G PLANO IL 60545

13637 SEARS RD PLANO IL 60545

13637 SEARS RD PLANO IL 60545

619 E PRAIRIE ST PLANO IL 60545

405 SWEETBRIAR PL PLANO IL 60545

706 BIG ROCK AVE PLANO IL 60545

701 E EDGELAWN DR PLANO IL 60545

701 E EDGELAWN DR PLANO IL 60545

304 E CLARK ST PLANO IL 60545

304 E CLARK ST PLANO IL 60545

400 WAUBONSEE DR PLANO IL 60545

13076 GALENA RD PLANO IL 60545

13076 GALENA RD PLANO IL 60545

620 E CHURCH ST PLANO IL 60545

909 CHURCHILL DR PLANO IL 60545

909 CHURCHILL DR PLANO IL 60545

3012 HOFFMAN ST PLANO IL 60545

13000 HENNING RD #B PLANO IL 60545

2420 ROCK CREEK RD PLANO IL 60545

503 GREGORY LN PLANO IL 60545

417 WAUBONSEE DR PLANO IL 60545

303 E NORTH ST PLANO IL 60545

618 TERRACE WAY PLANO IL 60545

303 E NORTH ST PLANO IL 60545

2420 ROCK CREEK RD PLANO IL 60545

2588 ROCK CREEK RD UNIT E PLANO IL 60545

2588 ROCK CREEK RD PLANO IL 60545

22 SCHOMER LN PLANO IL 60545

22 SCHOMER LN PLANO IL 60545

709 N EAST ST PLANO IL 60545

501 E PARK ST PLANO IL 60545

501 E PARK ST PLANO IL 60545

2588 ROCK CREEK RD APT B PLANO IL 60545

2588 ROCK CREEK RD APT B PLANO IL 60545

515 E LEE ST PLANO IL 60545

515 E LEE ST PLANO IL 60545

0107

0107

0107

0107

0107

0107

0107

0107

0107

0107

0107

0107

0107

0107
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0107
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0107

0107

0107

0107

0107

0107

0107

0107

0107

0107

0107

0107

0107

0107

0107

0107

0107

0107

31

01

01

01

31

31

01

31

31

31

31

31

01

01

31

31

31

31

01

01

31

31

31

31

31

01

01

01

01

01

31

31

31

01

01

31

31

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/30/24

09/30/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/01/24

10/01/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/07/24

10/07/24

10/04/24

10/04/24

OK

OK

OK

OK
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Absentee Type: ALL MAILED
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00156033

  00002092

  00122136

  00195320

  00198746

  00153707

  00087066

  00181809

  00073841

  00140656

  00066000

  00000061

  00041020

  00065423

  00065422

  00196014

  00067201

  00165357

  00066408

  00163661

  00163610

  00068119

  00101517

  00104789

  00104790

  00016273

  00201155

  00194625

  00157806

  00154016

  00000128

  00164033

  00088638

  00000135

  00000136

  00123351

  00067426

WADE, SHAIN J 

WEEKS, LARRY G 

ZECK, SANDRA MARIE 

ALVAREZ, AIDAN JOSEPH 

ALVAREZ, NEVAN DOMINIC 

ARANDA, IRIS CORINN 

ARTEAGA, MARIA D 

BEVERAGE, ANDREW CHARLES 

BRUCK, JEFFERY T 

CHASTAIN, ANGELA N 

CHRISTENSEN, JENNA L 

CORBIN, KENNETH E 

CORBIN, SUSAN M 

CRIST, PRISCILLA ANN 

CRIST, WILLIAM A 

CRUM, DAMION RANDALL 

CRUZ, ROCIO 

CRYLEN, KATHERINE 

DUDLEY, BEVERLY 

EBOTMANCHANG, HUDSON MANCHANG

EBOTMANCHANG, SERAPHINE NTUI 

EICHHORN, KAREN L 

ELLINGSTON, RACHAEL T 

ERICKSON, DAVID L 

ERICKSON, LINDA K 

FOSTER, NANCY L 

FRIEBUS, RYAN DAVID 

GARAY, IVAN 

GARAY, JOEL R 

GARCIA, VERONICA A 

GEORGE, DONNA L 

GREEN, SIENNA AYANA 

GRIFFIN, KEVIN D 

HAAG, DONALD LYNN 

HAAG, LOIS K 

HAYES, MAE ANNA 

HEFFINGTON, JAN D 

515 E LEE ST PLANO IL 60545

222 E CLARK ST PLANO IL 60545

511 GREGORY LN PLANO IL 60545

3600 COTTER CT PLANO IL 60545

3600 COTTER CT PLANO IL 60545

3415 TAMAIRA ST PLANO IL 60545

3609 EILEEN ST PLANO IL 60545

3607 COTTER CT PLANO IL 60545

3007 COURTNEY ST PLANO IL 60545

719 CHRISTOPHER ST PLANO IL 60545

72 WILLOW SPRINGS LN PLANO IL 60545

13317 HALE RD PLANO IL 60545

13317 HALE RD PLANO IL 60545

13345 HALE RD PLANO IL 60545

13345 HALE RD PLANO IL 60545

3315 CLASON ST PLANO IL 60545

3626 BAILEY ST PLANO IL 60545

3650 BAILEY ST PLANO IL 60545

3114 PAIGE ST PLANO IL 60545

804 CHRISTOPHER ST PLANO IL 60545

804 CHRISTOPHER ST PLANO IL 60545

811 CHRISTOPHER ST PLANO IL 60545

716 CHRISTOPHER ST PLANO IL 60545

3015 EDWARD ST PLANO IL 60545

3015 EDWARD ST PLANO IL 60545

13524 HALE RD #C PLANO IL 60545

708 CHRISTOPHER ST PLANO IL 60545

3118 ALYSSA ST PLANO IL 60545

3118 ALYSSA ST PLANO IL 60545

3209 PAIGE ST PLANO IL 60545

4277 NEEDHAM RD PLANO IL 60545

3600 COTTER CT PLANO IL 60545

3208 ALLEN ST PLANO IL 60545

13625 HALE RD PLANO IL 60545

13625 HALE RD PLANO IL 60545

3219 TAMAIRA ST PLANO IL 60545

2914 ALYSSA ST PLANO IL 60545
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0108
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14
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14
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14
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14
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N~P
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00-1
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00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/27/24

09/27/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/19/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

08/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/27/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/27/24

09/27/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/27/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/03/24

10/03/24

10/07/24

OK

OK

OK
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

R

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00125853

  00067427

  00141703

  00093965

  00101614

  00198168

  00088620

  00185918

  00066964

  00066963

  00122868

  00198167

  00068104

  00068105

  00189250

  00061965

  00119213

  00119415

  00123293

  00113707

  00033014

  00115808

  00077018

  00195470

  00061926

  00189419

  00068472

  00114542

  00151785

  00046324

  00071267

  00090474

  00160700

  00159223

  00069150

  00067908

  00058725

HEFFINGTON, JEREMIAH J 

HEFFINGTON, JOEL R 

HENN, MONICA E 

HOFMANN, MARK E 

HRADEK, RALPH R 

JACKSON, BENNIE L 

JORDAN, CHARLES J 

KAISER, TAMARA L 

KALLAN, ANJU 

KALLAN, BINDHU ALEXANDER 

KRIPKE, ERIN 

MIDDLETON-JACKSON, ROMIE 

MORELLO, JOHN A 

MORELLO, RUTH E 

NOVAK, SAMANTHA 

NUENTHEL, DONALD F 

PONDER, MARIANNE 

PONDER, RANDY CLAYTON 

PORTER, JASON RAY 

RAHE, RENAE S 

RALLS, CYNTHIA S 

RALLS, JOSEPH L 

REYES, FERNANDO RICHARD JR

ROBBINS CRUM, MOLLY ELIZABETH 

RODRIGUEZ, YOLANDA 

ROMERO VILLEGAS, ARMANDO 

ROMERO, LISA A 

ROMERO, STEFANIE ANNE 

ROMERO, THOMAS ARMANDO 

SCHNABEL, MICHELLE R 

TAVARES, ROBERTO 

TAVARES, SANDRA P 

VALDOVINOS, LIZETTE 

VARDELL, LONNIE RAYE 

WAGNER, LACEY J 

WESTON, TERRY 

WHEELER, DEBORAH L 

2914 ALYSSA ST PLANO IL 60545

2914 ALYSSA ST PLANO IL 60545

3401 ALYSSA ST PLANO IL 60545

3101 ALYSSA ST PLANO IL 60545

716 CHRISTOPHER ST PLANO IL 60545

3205 ALYSSA ST PLANO IL 60545

3401 ALYSSA ST PLANO IL 60545

405 ALYSSA ST PLANO IL 60545

3303 TAMAIRA ST PLANO IL 60545

3303 TAMAIRA ST PLANO IL 60545

3610 BLAKE ST PLANO IL 60545

3205 ALYSSA ST PLANO IL 60545

516 ALYSSA ST PLANO IL 60545

516 ALYSSA ST PLANO IL 60545

3106 ALLEN ST PLANO IL 60545

6 WILLOW SPRINGS LN PLANO IL 60545

17 WILLOW SPRINGS LN PLANO IL 60545

17 WILLOW SPRINGS LN PLANO IL 60545

72 BLACKHAWK SPRINGS DR PLANO IL 60545

3201 PAIGE ST PLANO IL 60545

3600 COTTER CT PLANO IL 60545

3600 COTTER CT PLANO IL 60545

3601 BAILEY ST PLANO IL 60545

3315 CLASON ST PLANO IL 60545

3211 VERONICA ST PLANO IL 60545

3219 TAMAIRA ST PLANO IL 60545

3219 TAMAIRA ST PLANO IL 60545

3219 TAMAIRA ST PLANO IL 60545

3219 TAMAIRA ST PLANO IL 60545

3308 CLASON ST PLANO IL 60545

3615 BLAKE ST PLANO IL 60545

3615 BLAKE ST PLANO IL 60545

3521 BLAKE ST PLANO IL 60545

46 WILLOW SPRINGS LN PLANO IL 60545

82 BLACKHAWK SPRINGS DR PLANO IL 60545

PO BOX 82 PLANO IL 60545

20 WILLOW SPRINGS LN PLANO IL 60545
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  00057790

  00094582

  00193028

  00160668

  00068915

  00003220

  00003222

  00135535

  00074894

  00140932

  00188684

  00122357

  00061968

  00093444

  00160764

  00063252

  00129369

  00024681

  00198504

  00145754

  00044678

  00101883

  00145545

  00134795

  00180541

  00068269

  00200199

  00008053

  00161205

  00202224

  00003397

  00108930

  00200037

  00149450

  00032101

  00182220

  00066878

WHEELER, JAMES L 

WHEELER, JENNIFER L 

WOTTON, KATHRYN M 

ALVAREZ, GERARDO AUGUSTO 

ANDERSON, MELISSA M 

ANDERSON, RICHARD D 

ANDERSON, WENDIE A 

ASCHENBRENER, SHARON L 

AUGUSTINE, MARY E 

BAPTISTE, DARLENE LYNETTE 

BEARDEN, JAMAAL WENDELL 

BEIERMEISTER, PATRICIA L 

BERG, PAULA 

BLOCH, TONIA ANN 

CAREY, MEGAN B 

CARTER, ARLENE C 

CASE, ANGELA ROSE 

CASE, JEANNE E 

CERRITO, KATHLEEN M 

COOPER, RICHARD P JR

DAVIS, DONALD RAY 

DAVIS, MELISSA BETH 

DEMPSEY, LORRAINE C 

DI CIANNI, JO ELLEN 

DOBBINS, VIRGINIA ANN 

DOEDE, PHYLLIS A 

FERRELL, BERNICE 

FORNEK, STANLEY P 

FRIEDLEIN, HELEN IRENE 

GENSLINGER, STEPHEN B 

GEORGE, ELLEN M 

GILLETTE, CARMEN I 

GILLETTE, MORGAN ANDY 

GLOVER, KATHERINE ELIZABETH 

GRIST, MARGERY P 

GUDERIAN, TANYA G 

GUTHRIE, ARLENE M 

20 WILLOW SPRINGS LN PLANO IL 60545

609 TAMAIRA ST PLANO IL 60545

2813 SARAH CT PLANO IL 60545

122 STRAWBERRY LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

309 MULHERN CT APT 6 YORKVILLE IL 60560

408 CENTER PKWY YORKVILLE IL 60560

408 CENTER PKWY YORKVILLE IL 60560

20 E LEXINGTON CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

501 W KENDALL DR APT 201 YORKVILLE IL 60560

318 E KENDALL DR APT 106 YORKVILLE IL 60560

318 E KENDALL DR APT 106 YORKVILLE IL 60560

208 E KENDALL DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

314 E KENDALL DR APT 104 YORKVILLE IL 60560

306 E KENDALL DR APT 106 YORKVILLE IL 60560

122 STRAWBERRY LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

501 W KENDALL DR APT 204 YORKVILLE IL 60560

212 DICKSON CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

212 DICKSON CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

501 W KENDALL DR APT 221 YORKVILLE IL 60560

318 E KENDALL DR APT 104 YORKVILLE IL 60560

102 BLACKBERRY LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

102 BLACKBERRY LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

501 W KENDALL DR APT 123 YORKVILLE IL 60560

407 W KENDALL DR APT 116 YORKVILLE IL 60560

325 W KENDALL DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

407 W KENDALL DR APT 220 YORKVILLE IL 60560

501 W KENDALL DR APT 117 YORKVILLE IL 60560

310 E KENDALL DR APT 104 YORKVILLE IL 60560

407 W KENDALL DR APT 107 YORKVILLE IL 60560

407 W KENDALL DR APT 105 YORKVILLE IL 60560

121 PALMER CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

501 W KENDALL DR APT 215 YORKVILLE IL 60560

K-715 GALESBURG IL 61401

514 POWERS CT APT A YORKVILLE IL 60560

107 BLACKBERRY LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

306 E KENDALL DR APT 106 YORKVILLE IL 60560

407 W KENDALL DR APT 211 YORKVILLE IL 60560
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08/08/24

10/03/24

09/06/24

09/06/24
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09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/06/24
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10/03/24
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09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/04/24

10/04/24
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PRM

PRM
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PRM

D
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PRM
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00026622

  00003424

  00157634

  00003458

  00046015

  00123922

  00123921

  00083456

  00178588

  00100175

  00003515

  00003516

  00107808

  00036708

  00196606

  00003528

  00003529

  00034102

  00144355

  00093427

  00093426

  00052624

  00134945

  00153483

  00108324

  00159690

  00157839

  00157902

  00039982

  00025149

  00025150

  00006275

  00161388

  00106021

  00162452

  00162451

  00022265

HAGERTY, BONNIE K 

HAMILTON, MARI 

HAWKIINS, JOHN ELMER 

HERRINGTON, LE ANNE M 

HOLDIMAN, MICHELLE L 

HOLM, ALAN R 

HOLM, KATHLEEN L 

HOSP, CAROL J 

JANSEN, MARIANNA J 

JAREMA, DIANA LYNN 

JOHNSON, REBECCA L 

JOHNSON, RICHARD W 

JOSLIN, KENNETH D 

KAHL, DAVID A 

KELLY, BARBARA R 

KENNEDY, ALICE JEAN 

KENNEDY, WILLIAM T 

KOMES, MARGUERITE A 

KYLE, CAROLYN L 

MCCAIN, PHYLLIS L 

MCCAIN, WINSTON B 

MCCONNELL, ALLAN W 

MCDANIEL, DONNA J 

MCGOWAN, DIANE F 

MCLEAR, ERIC A 

METHLING, SHIRLEE M 

MINDRUP, J STEVEN 

MINDRUP, KELLEY J 

MULFORD, NANCY J 

NEGRE, DAVID J 

NEGRE, MARY B 

NESTOR, EDWARD J 

OBRIEN, KATHLEEN M 

PADILLA, LINDA D 

PEAK, CHRISTOPHER F 

PEAK, KENDALL N 

PETERSON, BELLE M 

9 W LEXINGTON CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

111 PALMER CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

501 W KENDALL DR APT 213 YORKVILLE IL 60560

202 E KENDALL DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

3531 ROUTE 47 YORKVILLE IL 60560

106 CENTER PKWY YORKVILLE IL 60560

106 CENTER PKWY YORKVILLE IL 60560

206 E KENDALL DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

322 E KENDALL DR APT 104 YORKVILLE IL 60560

501 W KENDALL DR APT 117 YORKVILLE IL 60560

107 PALMER CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

107 PALMER CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

314 E KENDALL DR APT 205 YORKVILLE IL 60560

501 W KENDALL DR APT 226 YORKVILLE IL 60560

310 E KENDALL DR APT 104 YORKVILLE IL 60560

107 W KENDALL DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

107 W KENDALL DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

479 E KENNEDY RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

201 E KENDALL DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

302 E KENDALL DR APT 207 YORKVILLE IL 60560

302 E KENDALL DR APT 207 YORKVILLE IL 60560

309 E KENDALL DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

15 W LEXINGTON CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

314 E KENDALL DR APT 106 YORKVILLE IL 60560

302 MULHERN CT APT 1 YORKVILLE IL 60560

407 W KENDALL DR APT 109 YORKVILLE IL 60560

310 E KENDALL DR APT 101 YORKVILLE IL 60560

310 E KENDALL DR APT 101 YORKVILLE IL 60560

318 BLACKBERRY LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

118 BLACKBERRY CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

118 BLACKBERRY CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

23 E LEXINGTON CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

306 E KENDALL DR APT 102 YORKVILLE IL 60560

407 W KENDALL DR APT 103 YORKVILLE IL 60560

311 W KENDALL DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

311 W KENDALL DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

203 COUNTRYSIDE PKWY YORKVILLE IL 60560
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PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00003705

  00203011

  00069336

  00026595

  00143471

  00145713

  00135947

  00185708

  00117615

  00098906

  00140658

  00037340

  00050301

  00003814

  00003815

  00054999

  00126018

  00132865

  00071062

  00194127

  00178275

  00003864

  00003870

  00197708

  00107899

  00123221

  00089825

  00163379

  00136287

  00178201

  00091498

  00169288

  00186213

  00125578

  00201167

  00149652

  00045509

PRIBYL, EUGENE J 

REEVES, MADILYN MAE 

RODRIGUEZ, DONNA RENEE 

SALEMI, GERALDINE A 

SAUBERT, BARBARA J 

SCHAAL, ANDREA C 

SHERMAN, PATRICIA ANN 

SHOGREN, EILEEN A 

SIMMONS, MICHAEL K 

SIMMONS, NICOLE L 

SLABENAK, MICHAEL F 

SMITH, SCOTT A 

THOMPSON, ROBERT J 

TODD, DAVID D 

TODD, GAIL L 

TUSSING, RICHARD M 

VAUGHN, RITA R 

VISCARRA, JUAN 

WILLIAMS, FELECITE A 

WILLIAMS, MARTIN J 

WISE, PATRICIA ANN 

WOOD, DOUGLAS C 

WOODS, SUZANNE M 

YOUNG, ELIZABETH A 

ZIELSKE, RYAN PAUL 

ACHAMPONG, FAUSTINA D 

ACHAMPONG, JOHN A 

AGYEI, EMMANUEL O 

ALLEGRETTI, PAIGE CHRISTINE 

ALSUP, SARA ELIZABETH 

ANAYA, DEBORAH A 

ANAYA, JESSIE 

ANAYA, WILLIAM ROBERT JR.

BANKS, ANGELA R 

BARRY, HALEY M 

BELANGER, MARIANNE L 

BENDITZ, BONNIE L 

113 PALMER CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

36 E LEXINGTON CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

19 W LEXINGTON CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

501 W KENDALL DR APT 221 YORKVILLE IL 60560

407 W KENDALL DR APT 225 YORKVILLE IL 60560

108 BLACKBERRY CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

322 E KENDALL DR APT 207 YORKVILLE IL 60560

312 E KENDALL DR APT 102 YORKVILLE IL 60560

306 E KENDALL DR APT 208 YORKVILLE IL 60560

306 E KENDALL DR APT 208 YORKVILLE IL 60560

310 E KENDALL DR APT 203 YORKVILLE IL 60560

479 E KENNEDY RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

114 BLACKBERRY CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

217 W KENDALL DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

217 W KENDALL DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

501 W KENDALL DR APT 210 YORKVILLE IL 60560

501 W KENDALL DR APT 206 YORKVILLE IL 60560

501 W KENDALL DR APT 212 YORKVILLE IL 60560

308 E KENDALL DR APT 201 YORKVILLE IL 60560

407 W KENDALL DR APT 205 YORKVILLE IL 60560

501 W KENDALL DR APT 121 YORKVILLE IL 60560

216 W KENDALL DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

16329 W WILSHIRE DR GOODYEAR AZ 85395

312 E KENDALL DR APT 101 YORKVILLE IL 60560

302 MULHERN CT APT 4 YORKVILLE IL 60560

608 TOWER LN UNIT B YORKVILLE IL 60560

608 TOWER LN UNIT B YORKVILLE IL 60560

608 TOWER LN UNIT B YORKVILLE IL 60560

506 COLTON ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

103 E PARK ST APT A YORKVILLE IL 60560

456 LANDMARK AVE YORKVILLE IL 60560

456 LANDMARK AVE YORKVILLE IL 60560

456 LANDMARK AVE YORKVILLE IL 60560

1352 MARKETPLACE DR #3232 YORKVILLE IL 60560

109 APPLETREE CT APT A YORKVILLE IL 60560

1050 FREEMONT ST UNIT 111 YORKVILLE IL 60560

211 LEISURE ST YORKVILLE IL 60560
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52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52
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18
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18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P
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00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/02/24

10/04/24

10/07/24

OK

OK

OK

Voter #Type Req # Name Address Line 1 Precinct Sub Blt. Party Status

Absentee Type: ALL MAILED
All Return Statuses

Order By Precinct, Name
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

R

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00198349

  00154335

  00036875

  00036876

  00148789

  00058182

  00155301

  00151340

  00045813

  00096488

  00187092

  00155752

  00003972

  00051045

  00061366

  00018329

  00124289

  00049610

  00017284

  00064468

  00163003

  00163006

  00000107

  00199909

  00004022

  00093195

  00003365

  00003366

  00178534

  00181602

  00108827

  00152622

  00147653

  00004036

  00004037

  00184178

  00090348

BENJAMIN, RENEE A 

BIAS, AUDREY J 

BIERITZ, BRUCE R 

BIERITZ, NANCY E 

BLACKWELL, PATRICIA JOYCE 

BLATNER, ANNE L 

BLYTHE, DANIEL 

BOSMAN, MARISSA 

BOSMAN-LOPEZ, MARISELA 

BROSSETT, AARON E 

BYRNE, KAREN S 

CARRIEDO, RAQUEL R 

CONOVER, DIANE J 

CRUZ, EVA 

CRUZ, WILFREDO 

DAVIS, VICKI CAROL 

DECLUE, BRETT 

DECLUE, SUSAN M 

DIEHL, DONNA L 

DOWD, KARIN E 

DREIS, SHIRLEY E 

DUMAS, BETTY L 

DUNN, JANET S 

DURAN, CAMDYN NICOLE 

EKWINSKI, RICHARD B 

ENCINAS, DAVID M 

EVANS, ANITA L 

EVANS, ROBERT B 

FAIRBANK, THOMAS NEWTON 

FARNUM, CARYL S 

FECH, BARBARA J 

FEEZOR, MARIA VICTORIA PEREZ 

FIORE, DAVID J SR

FISHER, GAIL C 

FISHER, ROBERT G 

FRANKS, VIVIAN I 

GIBSON, ROBERTA A 

1308 GAME FARM RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

1050 FREEMONT ST UNIT 219 YORKVILLE IL 60560

407 E SPRING ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

407 E SPRING ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

1352 MARKETPLACE DR #3132 YORKVILLE IL 60560

401 FREEMONT ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

1352 MARKETPLACE DR #3113 YORKVILLE IL 60560

207 PLEASURE DR UNIT A YORKVILLE IL 60560

207 PLEASURE DR UNIT A YORKVILLE IL 60560

216 HILLCREST AVE APT B YORKVILLE IL 60560

1342 MARKETPLACE DR #4231 YORKVILLE IL 60560

308 WALNUT ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

997 GAME FARM RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

210 E SPRING ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

210 E SPRING ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

1050 FREEMONT ST #117 YORKVILLE IL 60560

10911 RIVER RD PLANO IL 60545

10911 RIVER RD PLANO IL 60545

204 WALNUT ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

1006 SUNSET AVE YORKVILLE IL 60560

1050 FREEMONT ST UNIT 222 YORKVILLE IL 60560

1303 SUNSET AVE ##B YORKVILLE IL 60560

1050 FREEMONT ST #205 YORKVILLE IL 60560

215 W MULBERRY ST, 1022 NORMAL IL 61761

222 PLEASURE DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

1308 GAME FARM RD #28 YORKVILLE IL 60560

405 E SPRING ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

405 E SPRING ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

103 E PARK ST #A YORKVILLE IL 60560

806 ALEXANDRA LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

207 GEORGEANNA ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

486 LANDMARK AVE YORKVILLE IL 60560

1050 FREEMONT ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

501 CONOVER LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

501 CONOVER LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

833 ALEXANDRA LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

306 KING ST YORKVILLE IL 60560
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20
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20
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20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

09/27/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/19/24

09/06/24

09/26/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/12/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/21/24

09/21/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/27/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/27/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/03/24 OK

Voter #Type Req # Name Address Line 1 Precinct Sub Blt. Party Status
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All Return Statuses

Order By Precinct, Name

1124-ALLElection:

MailedRequest Returned



Date:
Time:

10/07/24
04:28:48 PM Page:

ab_list (v.221005)
24

KENDALL COUNTY
--  2024 GENERAL ELECTION  --   Ballot List

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00051809

  00004066

  00164114

  00164115

  00140098

  00031054

  00065450

  00195801

  00194380

  00179599

  00105653

  00005731

  00076485

  00072852

  00004100

  00004108

  00047670

  00043477

  00196298

  00197536

  00026705

  00004119

  00004126

  00005764

  00004135

  00004136

  00149767

  00090531

  00004152

  00004153

  00097465

  00165613

  00029384

  00089265

  00088839

  00053740

  00004163

GODINEZ, CHANDRA D 

HARD, PATRICIA C 

HAYES, CAROLE J 

HAYES, STEVEN J 

HEALY, SHARON 

HEIM, JUDITH ANN 

HILL, JEANETTE 

HITZEMANN, RICHARD E 

HOARD, KEITH L 

HOMEL, KATHLEEN 

HUMPHREY, DOLORES A 

HUSTON, SUSAN L 

JACKSON, STACY LOUISE 

JOHNSON, ELAINE 

JOHNSON, ELIZABETH A 

JOHNSON, WALDO K 

JONES, JASON D 

KECK, MICHAEL A 

KERN, CATHERINE E 

KERN, RALPH W 

KLEINWACHTER, HERBERT E 

KLEINWACHTER, PAMELA A 

KNAUF, SHIRLEY MAE 

KOTELES, KATHLEEN M 

KREPPERT, NILSLEE A 

KRITZBERG, GARY L 

LANGE, THEODORE F 

LANSDOWN, MELISSA ANN 

LIES, BELINDA J 

LIES, DELORES C 

LIES, JOHN T 

LINTS, TRACY A 

LIPSCOMB, SALLY L 

LISS, JENNIFER A 

LISS, MICHAEL KEVIN 

LOVELACE, KIM 

LUETTICH, JACQUELINE D 

302 W MAIN ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

222 LEISURE ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

214 HILLCREST AVE #A YORKVILLE IL 60560

214 HILLCREST AVE #A YORKVILLE IL 60560

1303 SUNSET AVE YORKVILLE IL 60560

837 ALEXANDRA LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

1051 DALTON AVE YORKVILLE IL 60560

1358 SPRING ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

803 ALEXANDRA LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

1050 FREEMONT ST #208 YORKVILLE IL 60560

1205 PRAIRIE LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

106 E SPRING ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

1352 MARKETPLACE DR #3124 YORKVILLE IL 60560

1050 FREEMONT ST UNIT 114 YORKVILLE IL 60560

210 PLEASURE DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

210 PLEASURE DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

205 GEORGEANNA ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

406 LIBERTY ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

1050 FREEMONT ST UNIT 125 YORKVILLE IL 60560

1050 FREEMONT ST #125 YORKVILLE IL 60560

1201 GAME FARM RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

1201 GAME FARM RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

404 WEST ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

107 E MAIN ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

1012 GAME FARM RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

1211 GAME FARM RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

1050 FREEMONT ST UNIT 206 YORKVILLE IL 60560

484 LANDMARK AVE YORKVILLE IL 60560

705 CONOVER LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

1011 PRAIRIE LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

705 CONOVER LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

223-A HILLCREST AVE YORKVILLE IL 60560

503 FREEMONT ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

406 E SPRING ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

406 E SPRING ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

1303-A SUNSET AVE YORKVILLE IL 60560

309 E SOMONAUK ST YORKVILLE IL 60560
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09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/02/24

10/04/24

10/07/24

10/07/24

10/03/24

10/02/24

10/03/24

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00103728

  00005816

  00151447

  00193366

  00025179

  00038891

  00091014

  00005851

  00005852

  00004210

  00164200

  00005867

  00004217

  00004218

  00108479

  00029024

  00057466

  00128155

  00024977

  00024255

  00182297

  00085659

  00188881

  00122547

  00122546

  00141388

  00128934

  00180463

  00038313

  00005958

  00005959

  00199768

  00022165

  00021960

  00005968

  00021147

  00149216

MALLEY, BLAKE 

MCKEEVER, TIMOTHY J 

MCQUEEN, SHARON L 

MIRENDA, LISA ANN 

MOE, BENJAMIN H 

MOE, REGINA D 

MORISETTE, LISA 

MOZEN, BARBARA J 

MOZEN, DONALD L 

MURPHY, RITA M 

MURRAY, JEANNETTE 

NIESEN, CATHERINE M 

OLSON, JANICE M 

OLSON, RODNEY G 

OSMAN, SUSAN K 

PEDERSEN, GENEVA V 

PEDERSEN, RENA A 

PENNING, DEBORAH A 

PEREZ, CARMELO 

PODSCHWEIT, RAE LYNN 

RADER, ROSE AMELIA 

RAPCAN, DIANE L 

ROMANO, LISA COURTNEY 

ROZELL, CALETTE J 

ROZELL, MICHAEL A 

RUTHERFORD, BERNARD F 

RUTHERFORD, HEATHER M 

SALZBRUNN, JANICE 

SCHATTKE, BETH PARKER 

SIMMONS, DEBORAH K 

SIMMONS, THOMAS M 

SKRNA, JAMES MICHAEL 

SMITH, JEANINE A 

SMITH, MILTON G 

STAFFORD, DEBORAH L 

STAFFORD, GEORGE FREDRICK JR

STEUER, TERESA 

822 ALEXANDRA LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

209 E CENTER ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

1050 FREEMONT ST UNIT 213 YORKVILLE IL 60560

204 RIVER ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

415 WALNUT ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

415 WALNUT ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

306 KING ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

307 COLTON ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

307 COLTON ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

215 LEISURE ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

809 FREEMONT ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

103 E SOMONAUK ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

1102 PRAIRIE LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

1102 PRAIRIE LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

104 E PARK ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

305 W MAIN ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

208 W CENTER ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

206 RIVER ST #4 YORKVILLE IL 60560

1010 SUNSET AVE YORKVILLE IL 60560

306 W SOMONAUK ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

808 ALEXANDRA LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

1050 FREEMONT ST UNIT 225 YORKVILLE IL 60560

229 HILLCREST AVE APT B YORKVILLE IL 60560

304 E MAIN ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

304 E MAIN ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

502 LIBERTY ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

502 LIBERTY ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

807 FREEMONT ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

308 COLTON ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

408 E SPRING ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

408 E SPRING ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

1304 PRAIRIE LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

1206 SUNSET AVE YORKVILLE IL 60560

1206 SUNSET AVE YORKVILLE IL 60560

903 MCHUGH RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

903 MCHUGH RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

1050 FREEMONT ST #221 YORKVILLE IL 60560
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0202
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0202

0202

0202

0202

0202

0202

0202

0202

0202

0202
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0202

0202

0202

0202

0202

0202

0202

0202

0202
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52

04
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52
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52

52

52

52

52

52
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20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/27/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/27/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/04/24

10/03/24

10/03/24

10/07/24

10/07/24

10/07/24

10/04/24

10/04/24

UN

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00077129

  00029554

  00197607

  00066991

  00017162

  00146324

  00105356

  00050794

  00013695

  00097258

  00106078

  00004337

  00166871

  00150075

  00094354

  00071435

  00192857

  00087011

  00050067

  00160667

  00004355

  00004356

  00180846

  00090302

  00158064

  00125650

  00125649

  00060623

  00097297

  00190231

  00027789

  00052119

  00133477

  00177680

  00178736

  00112851

  00193628

STONE, DONALD J 

TAYLOR, JENNIFER MARIE 

THACKER, ISABEL JULIANN 

THORGESEN, PATRICIA A 

TURNER, NORMA J 

URNESS, MEGAN COURTNEY 

VANVOLKENBURG, SUSAN E 

VESELY, DARCY LORRAINE 

VITALE, EFFIE 

VOIGTS, PAMELA W 

VOIGTS, RICHARD L 

WALKER, SHIRLEY MAE 

WARPECHA, RUSSELL R 

WATHEN, MARTHA H 

WEGNER, AMY E 

WHEELER, ELIZABETH A 

WHEELER, MATTHEW ROSS 

WHEELER, ROSS A 

WORMLEY, ADAM M 

ALTON, BARBARA A 

AMENT, CINDY L 

AMENT, NEAL R 

ANA, JURREEN BERNICE 

ANDERSON, DUANE LEE 

APODACA, ROBERT 

ARCURI, DEBRA LYNN 

ARCURI, RALPH DAVID 

BECK, LAWRENCE J 

BERMUDEZ, LOAN 

BOHNERT, PAIGE E 

BOON, CHRISTOPHER JOHN 

BOON, SAMANTHA LYNN 

BOSCO HORNOF, KRISTY 

BOSTON, LINDSAY E 

BRADLEY, MARY BELLE 

BREMNER, VALERIE ANN 

BRENNAN, LOLA N 

1015 N BRIDGE ST #1 YORKVILLE IL 60560

308 N BRIDGE ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

110 APPLETREE CT APT B YORKVILLE IL 60560

1050 FREEMONT ST UNIT 204 YORKVILLE IL 60560

207 LEISURE ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

218 PLEASURE DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

213 LEISURE ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

210 E CENTER ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

826 ALEXANDRA LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

1050 FREEMONT ST #101 YORKVILLE IL 60560

1050 FREEMONT ST #101 YORKVILLE IL 60560

1203 SUNSET AVE YORKVILLE IL 60560

604 TOWER LN UNIT C YORKVILLE IL 60560

209 LEISURE ST APT B YORKVILLE IL 60560

1142 FREEMONT ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

106 E SOMONAUK ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

1108 BOYLSTON ST BOSTON MA 02215

106 E SOMONAUK ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

1303 SUNSET AVE #A YORKVILLE IL 60560

3370 WHITE OAK DR #1006 OSWEGO IL 60543

32 E LYNCLIFF DR OSWEGO IL 60543

32 E LYNCLIFF DR OSWEGO IL 60543

310 ASH GROVE LN OSWEGO IL 60543

506 REDWOOD BLVD OSWEGO IL 60543

3370 WHITE OAK DR #1018 OSWEGO IL 60543

272 WILLOWWOOD DR OSWEGO IL 60543

272 WILLOWWOOD DR OSWEGO IL 60543

33 RIVERVIEW CT OSWEGO IL 60543

211 HOLLY LN OSWEGO IL 60543

283 WILLOWWOOD DR OSWEGO IL 60543

6149 ROUTE 34 OSWEGO IL 60543

6149 ROUTE 34 OSWEGO IL 60543

163 RIVERWOOD DR OSWEGO IL 60543

511 ARBOR LN OSWEGO IL 60543

3350 WHITE OAK DR #303 OSWEGO IL 60543

244 WILLOWWOOD DR OSWEGO IL 60543

12 FOREST CT OSWEGO IL 60543
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0202
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04

52

52
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06
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22
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22
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22
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22
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22
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22

22
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N~P

N~P
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N~P

N~P

N~P
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N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P
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N~P
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00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/30/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/27/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/01/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/27/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/03/24

10/03/24

10/02/24

10/04/24

OK

OK

OK

OK
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00141543

  00038209

  00025833

  00129939

  00037941

  00152713

  00150244

  00189236

  00082683

  00082682

  00110920

  00132621

  00148534

  00196271

  00087566

  00154316

  00004453

  00004454

  00004456

  00193680

  00036345

  00196919

  00166654

  00005302

  00141378

  00196269

  00201557

  00162308

  00164488

  00164489

  00190853

  00185707

  00102589

  00143425

  00056320

  00131558

  00066160

BRIDGE ELLERTHORPE, SHANNON MIC

BRODHEAD, STEPHEN R 

BULLER, ANN M 

CARAPIA, MARIE ARLEEN 

CASTILLO, LENA K 

CLIFFORD, ANNE MARY R 

CLINE, TAMMY JEAN 

CORBETT, REBECCA DIANE 

CROWLEY, DEBRA H 

CROWLEY, RICHARD B JR

CUMMINGS, DIONNA S 

CUMMINGS, JAE WONG 

DAUER, MERRILEE 

DAVIS EVANS, JUDITH E 

DEAN, JESSICA L 

DEAN, NATHAN PAUL 

DELAY, CHERYL LEA 

DELAY, LARRY GENE 

DICKSON, CONSTANCE D 

DIEDERICH, JANET E 

DONART, KENNETH C 

DVORAK, JOHN F 

EBERHART, EMILY KATHERINE 

EDERATI, BONITA R 

ELLERTHORPE, SHANE 

EVANS, ROBERT JR

FIACCATO, WINIFRED ANNE 

FIGENBAUM, AMY R 

FIGENBAUM, GEORGE H JR

FIGENBAUM, TAMARA R 

FILAS, LEON PAUL 

FORD, HENRIETTA 

FRYE, DAREK E 

FRYE, KOLBY H 

FRYE, STEPHANIE J 

FU, CHLOE MIKELA 

FU, LAURA C 

711 NORWAY PL OSWEGO IL 60543

7 W RICKARD DR OSWEGO IL 60543

20 RIVERWOOD LN OSWEGO IL 60543

3370 WHITE OAK DR #3001 OSWEGO IL 60543

3370 WHITE OAK DR #1003 OSWEGO IL 60543

3350 WHITE OAK DR #319 OSWEGO IL 60543

108 W RICKARD DR OSWEGO IL 60543

138 PAGE ST NORMAN OK 73069

109 S PINERIDGE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

109 S PINERIDGE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

412 HEATHERWOOD DR OSWEGO IL 60543

412 HEATHERWOOD DR OSWEGO IL 60543

3350 WHITE OAK DR #322 OSWEGO IL 60543

708 NORWAY PL OSWEGO IL 60543

277 WILLOWWOOD DR OSWEGO IL 60543

277 WILLOWWOOD DR OSWEGO IL 60543

22 RIVERWOOD LN OSWEGO IL 60543

22 RIVERWOOD LN OSWEGO IL 60543

29 RIVERWOOD CT OSWEGO IL 60543

3370 WHITE OAK DR UNIT 2006 OSWEGO IL 60543

63 RIVERWOOD DR OSWEGO IL 60543

3370 WHITE OAK DR #3009 OSWEGO IL 60543

520 MEADOWWOOD LN OSWEGO IL 60543

92 E RICKARD DR OSWEGO IL 60543

711 NORWAY PL OSWEGO IL 60543

708 NORWAY PL OSWEGO IL 60543

151 RIVERWOOD DR OSWEGO IL 60543

122 E RICKARD DR OSWEGO IL 60543

122 E RICKARD DR OSWEGO IL 60543

122 E RICKARD DR OSWEGO IL 60543

221 WILLOWWOOD DR OSWEGO IL 60543

3370 WHITE OAK DR #3018 OSWEGO IL 60543

233 WILLOWWOOD DR OSWEGO IL 60543

233 WILLOWWOOD DR OSWEGO IL 60543

233 WILLOWWOOD DR OSWEGO IL 60543

45 E LYNCLIFF DR OSWEGO IL 60543

45 E LYNCLIFF DR OSWEGO IL 60543
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08/13/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/04/24

10/04/24

10/02/24

10/04/24

10/07/24

10/07/24

10/07/24

10/02/24

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Voter #Type Req # Name Address Line 1 Precinct Sub Blt. Party Status

Absentee Type: ALL MAILED
All Return Statuses

Order By Precinct, Name
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

  00112049

  00047822

  00005342

  00156333

  00193514

  00131618

  00126865

  00005363

  00005364

  00004974

  00004975

  00139763

  00142006

  00048477

  00067428

  00147523

  00184039

  00141501

  00165454

  00189175

  00180386

  00122832

  00123086

  00039455

  00039456

  00150815

  00201698

  00012370

  00075492

  00182396

  00134339

  00038899

  00194277

  00122869

  00146983

  00163126

  00182059

GARCIA, JUAN B 

GAUDEN, STEVEN A 

GONZALEZ, NOEMI R 

GRAY, CAROL LYNN 

GRZETIC, KELSEY KATHERINE 

HARRY, MELISSA HALCYON 

HARRY, STEVEN C 

HARTMAN, DALE C JR

HARTMAN, GREGORY D 

HATCH, DONNA L 

HATCH, RONALD R 

HILL, PATRICIA ANN 

HOLZKOPF, SHARON D 

HORNOF, JAMES J 

INGRAM, JERRI L 

KELSHEIMER, HANNAH ISABELLE 

KELSHEIMER, SARAH GRACE 

KLIS, MARY ANN 

KLOC, ALICE E 

KNUTSON, AIDEN WILLIAM 

KNUTSON, BRACH THOMAS 

KNUTSON, CORI L 

KNUTSON, TATE L 

KOSTER, ANGELA A 

KOSTER, BRAD A 

KRANTZ, DIANE M 

KRAUSE, ROBERT C 

KRUSWICKI, FRANCIS J 

KUBIN, SARA OBARA 

LAMAR, CHESTER 

LARSON, RONALD FRANK 

LARSON, SHEILA L 

LEE, WILLYNE ELIZABETH 

LIAUTAUD, ANGELINA SILVIA 

LINDEMAN, ANTHONY BURTON 

LITTRELL, BEVERLY 

MALATT, ELIANA 

3350 WHITE OAK DR #111 OSWEGO IL 60543

513 ARBOR LN OSWEGO IL 60543

114 E RICKARD DR OSWEGO IL 60543

3370 WHITE OAK DR #2019 OSWEGO IL 60543

154 W RICKARD DR OSWEGO IL 60543

612 SPRUCE CT OSWEGO IL 60543

612 SPRUCE CT OSWEGO IL 60543

3 CLARK AVE OSWEGO IL 60543

3 CLARK AVE OSWEGO IL 60543

15 OAK HILL DR OSWEGO IL 60543

15 OAK HILL DR OSWEGO IL 60543

3370 WHITE OAK DR #3011 OSWEGO IL 60543

3370 WHITE OAK DR #1022 OSWEGO IL 60543

163 RIVERWOOD DR OSWEGO IL 60543

3370 WHITE OAK DR #1023 OSWEGO IL 60543

1771 PATRICIA DR LIMA OH 45801

1771 PATRICIA DR LIMA OH 45801

3370 WHITE OAK DR #3010 OSWEGO IL 60543

3370 WHITE OAK DR #2021 OSWEGO IL 60543

105 S PINERIDGE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

105 S PINERIDGE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

105 S PINERIDGE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

105 S PINERIDGE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

518 MEADOWWOOD LN OSWEGO IL 60543

518 MEADOWWOOD LN OSWEGO IL 60543

227 WILLOWWOOD DR OSWEGO IL 60543

544 REDWOOD BLVD OSWEGO IL 60543

3350 WHITE OAK DR #208 OSWEGO IL 60543

519 MEADOWWOOD LN OSWEGO IL 60543

530 ARBOR LN OSWEGO IL 60543

220 WILLOWWOOD DR OSWEGO IL 60543

220 WILLOWWOOD DR OSWEGO IL 60543

189 W RICKARD DR OSWEGO IL 60543

208 HOLLY LN OSWEGO IL 60543

232 WILLOWWOOD DR OSWEGO IL 60543

7156 ROUTE 34 #A OSWEGO IL 60543

1450 ALTA VISTA ST DUBUQUE IA 52001
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00-1
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00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1
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00-1
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00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/19/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/19/24

09/06/24

09/30/24

08/14/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/27/24

09/27/24

09/27/24

09/27/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/10/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

10/04/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/01/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/27/24

09/27/24

09/27/24

09/27/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/04/24

10/07/24

10/07/24

10/04/24

10/04/24

10/07/24

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00197922

  00014625

  00059981

  00179832

  00127876

  00149020

  00180376

  00076845

  00183605

  00148763

  00151183

  00146157

  00201695

  00004630

  00115724

  00053891

  00053890

  00199000

  00148040

  00135922

  00136274

  00047508

  00047509

  00157793

  00043597

  00059505

  00087731

  00062423

  00062795

  00069800

  00069801

  00145381

  00058994

  00058524

  00022865

  00152596

  00192580

MATTHEWS, ANNE CELESTE 

MAYER, CYNTHIA M 

MCANDREWS, JAMES J 

MERTES, JOHN R 

MILDICE, LAUREN ASHLEY 

MILDICE, LUKE A 

MITCHELL, LASHAUNNA N 

MITTELSTAEDT, BARBARA G 

MORAN, TAYLOR NICOLE 

MORGAN, DAVID H 

MORGAN, LINDA L 

MORSE, LAURA M 

MULLER, JO ANNA 

MURPHY, MARLENE J 

NICHOLSON, AUDREY C 

NOVAK, DENISE ANN 

NOVAK, DION J 

NOVAK, OLIVIA 

NOWICKI, PEGGY LYNN 

NURCZYK, GINGER ANN 

PALATINE, ANNALISE A 

PALATINE, ELIZABETH J 

PALATINE, JOHN G 

PALATINE, NICHOLAS JOHN 

PASQUINI, IRENE H 

PATEL, GANDABHAI NARANJI 

PATEL, RAMAVATIBEN G 

PAULING, MARCIA R 

PAULING, RICHARD S 

PETREE, CHRISTOPHER AARON 

PETREE, LORI ANN 

POOL, NANCY J 

PRECUP, GREGORY J 

PRECUP, KAREN M 

RAMME, JANICE K 

RAPPER, KIMBERLY 

RATH, AMANDA NICHOLE 

3350 WHITE OAK DR #213 OSWEGO IL 60543

125 W PLEASANT VIEW DR OSWEGO IL 60543

3350 WHITE OAK DR #305 OSWEGO IL 60543

240 WILLOWWOOD DR OSWEGO IL 60543

426 BAYBERRY DR OSWEGO IL 60543

426 BAYBERRY DR OSWEGO IL 60543

140 S PINERIDGE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

427 BAYBERRY DR OSWEGO IL 60543

311 ASH GROVE LN OSWEGO IL 60543

3350 WHITE OAK DR #314 OSWEGO IL 60543

3350 WHITE OAK DR #314 OSWEGO IL 60543

3370 WHITE OAK DR #3023 OSWEGO IL 60543

544 REDWOOD BLVD OSWEGO IL 60543

3 OAK HILL DR OSWEGO IL 60543

3350 WHITE OAK DR #216 OSWEGO IL 60543

605 SPRUCE CT OSWEGO IL 60543

605 SPRUCE CT OSWEGO IL 60543

4310 RAVINE CENTER DR ALLENDALE MI 49401

3370 WHITE OAK DR #1004 OSWEGO IL 60543

3350 WHITE OAK DR #31 OSWEGO IL 60543

231 WILLOWWOOD DR OSWEGO IL 60543

231 WILLOWWOOD DR OSWEGO IL 60543

231 WILLOWWOOD DR OSWEGO IL 60543

231 WILLOWWOOD DR OSWEGO IL 60543

547 ARBOR LN OSWEGO IL 60543

440 BURR OAK DR OSWEGO IL 60543

440 BURR OAK DR OSWEGO IL 60543

100 RIVERWOOD DR OSWEGO IL 60543

100 RIVERWOOD DR OSWEGO IL 60543

138 S PINERIDGE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

138 S PINERIDGE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

3350 WHITE OAK DR #204 OSWEGO IL 60543

614 SPRUCE CT OSWEGO IL 60543

614 SPRUCE CT OSWEGO IL 60543

23 CLARK AVE OSWEGO IL 60543

438 BAYBERRY DR OSWEGO IL 60543

101 S PINERIDGE DR OSWEGO IL 60543
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09/06/24
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09/06/24

09/06/24
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08/30/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24
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09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24
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09/06/24
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09/26/24
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10/01/24

10/01/24
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09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24
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09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/02/24

10/04/24

10/04/24

10/07/24

10/07/24

10/07/24

10/07/24

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Voter #Type Req # Name Address Line 1 Precinct Sub Blt. Party Status

Absentee Type: ALL MAILED
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00192281

  00105290

  00099325

  00125146

  00181575

  00039750

  00199773

  00036260

  00202158

  00044203

  00042812

  00155384

  00155385

  00192811

  00198526

  00055979

  00025834

  00064734

  00011587

  00131269

  00118952

  00114258

  00167521

  00179972

  00162076

  00056159

  00056431

  00178545

  00145406

  00165193

  00004726

  00004730

  00004734

  00004735

  00183604

  00183603

  00050204

RATH, KYLE P 

RENNELS, CHRISTOPHER LOUIS 

RENNELS, KIMBERLY A 

RESTAGNO, NANCY R 

RIEKER, HANNAH E 

ROBERTS, MARC A 

ROMANO, AMELIA O 

ROSS, BARBARA J 

RUHL, TODD MICHAEL 

RUMORE, INEZ B 

SACKMANN, PAMELA A 

SAMP, LINDA H 

SAMP, STEVEN J 

SCACCIA, BROOKE ELIZABETH 

SCACCIA, EDWARD STEVEN 

SCHARF, CYNTHIA M 

SCHNEEMAN, THOMAS B 

SCHOLTES, SHARON S 

SCHRAMER, DAWN M 

SHANK, RICKI 

SIPICH, DAVID JOHN 

SIPICH, SARAH KATHRYN 

SLAVIN, JAKOB ROBERT 

SLAVIN, JAREK REESE 

SLAVIN, JOSHUA JAMES 

SLAVIN, LYNN MARIE 

SLAVIN, ROBERT J 

SMILEY, LISA B 

SMITH, JENNIFER LYNN 

SMITH, KENNETH 

SNYDER, YVONNE F 

SOTO, KATHLEEN E 

STAMM, SUSAN F 

STAMM, TERRY E 

STARNER, DEBORAH ANN 

STARNER, GUY HOWARD 

SULLIVAN, ANNE ELIZABETH 

101 S PINERIDGE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

144 S PINERIDGE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

144 S PINERIDGE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

3370 WHITE OAK DR #3014 OSWEGO IL 60543

308 BERRYWOOD LN OSWEGO IL 60543

63 RIVERWOOD DR OSWEGO IL 60543

3370 WHITE OAK DR #2009 OSWEGO IL 60543

243 WILLOWWOOD DR OSWEGO IL 60543

402 WOOD ROSE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

229 WILLOWWOOD DR OSWEGO IL 60543

605 ARBOR CT OSWEGO IL 60543

531 ARBOR LN OSWEGO IL 60543

531 ARBOR LN OSWEGO IL 60543

1410 ROSS ST COLUMBIA MO 65201

2011 LAKER AVE MATTOON IL 61938

3350 WHITE OAK DR #306 OSWEGO IL 60543

20 RIVERWOOD LN OSWEGO IL 60543

3370 WHITE OAK DR #3008 OSWEGO IL 60543

25 FOREST CT OSWEGO IL 60543

227 WILLOWWOOD DR OSWEGO IL 60543

467 BURR OAK DR OSWEGO IL 60543

467 BURR OAK DR OSWEGO IL 60543

129 S PINERIDGE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

129 S PINERIDGE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

129 S PINERIDGE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

129 S PINERIDGE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

129 S PINERIDGE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

422 HEATHERWOOD DR OSWEGO IL 60543

275 WILLOWWOOD DR OSWEGO IL 60543

275 WILLOWWOOD DR OSWEGO IL 60543

138 W PLEASANT VIEW DR OSWEGO IL 60543

6028 ROUTE 34 OSWEGO IL 60543

128 W PLEASANT VIEW DR OSWEGO IL 60543

128 W PLEASANT VIEW DR OSWEGO IL 60543

613 SPRUCE CT OSWEGO IL 60543

613 SPRUCE CT OSWEGO IL 60543

506 REDWOOD BLVD OSWEGO IL 60543
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09/06/24

09/19/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

08/27/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/19/24

09/19/24

08/08/24

08/08/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/02/24 OK
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00005505

  00005507

  00060543

  00183240

  00064096

  00162708

  00050406

  00048361

  00005515

  00053515

  00005526

  00183737

  00185678

  00024271

  00026616

  00148948

  00169225

  00150196

  00200866

  00195370

  00102465

  00132485

  00196671

  00116640

  00008397

  00191843

  00165087

  00165086

  00125870

  00161309

  00040649

  00058603

  00058522

  00160706

  00162616

  00095615

  00106050

SUTCLIFF, CHRISTINE M 

SUTCLIFF, DONALD E 

TARVER, CHRISTINE CAROL 

TARVER, JORDAN A 

TARVER, MELVIN 

TARVER, TAYLOR NAOMI 

TORGRIM, TIMOTHY L 

TORGRIM, WILDA I 

TOWNE, JANICE E 

TURNER, CAROL A 

VOLLMAN, MARGARET THERESA 

WAGNER, EDITH CHRISTINE 

WATKINS, HELEN ROSS 

WEBER, DEBORAH S 

WEBER, MARK L 

WEMPLE, MICHAEL L 

WEST, VALERIE M 

WHITSON, JED EMERSON 

WIAFE-ABABIO, LAUREN SHEARD 

WILLIAMS, CARISSA JADE 

WILLIAMS, RUSSELL C 

WILLIAMS, TINA L 

WILSON, JOY ELAINE 

WOLF, EDWARD J 

YANOS, CHRISTOPHER A 

YOUNG, PAUL H 

AGUILAR, MANUEL JESUS 

AGUILAR, TANYA G 

ALLEN, GRANT M 

ALLEN, HOPE JUDITH 

ALLEN, JEFFREY B 

ANDEL, CAROLYN R 

ANDEL, RAYMOND GEORGE 

ANDRADE, FRANCISCO 

ANDRADE, ROSA E 

ANGELO, ALLISON E 

ARBEITER, JUDITH K 

173 E RICKARD DR OSWEGO IL 60543

173 E RICKARD DR OSWEGO IL 60543

601 ARBOR CT OSWEGO IL 60543

601 ARBOR CT OSWEGO IL 60543

601 ARBOR CT OSWEGO IL 60543

601 ARBOR CT OSWEGO IL 60543

122 W RICKARD DR OSWEGO IL 60543

122 W RICKARD DR OSWEGO IL 60543

15 W RICKARD DR OSWEGO IL 60543

53 W PLEASANT VIEW DR OSWEGO IL 60543

152 E RICKARD DR OSWEGO IL 60543

613 SPRUCE CT OSWEGO IL 60543

140 S PINERIDGE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

107 E RICKARD DR OSWEGO IL 60543

107 E RICKARD DR OSWEGO IL 60543

600 ARBOR CT OSWEGO IL 60543

256 WILLOWWOOD DR OSWEGO IL 60543

6348 ROUTE 34 OSWEGO IL 60543

328 ASH GROVE LN OSWEGO IL 60543

468 BURR OAK DR OSWEGO IL 60543

468 BURR OAK DR OSWEGO IL 60543

468 BURR OAK DR OSWEGO IL 60543

708 NORWAY PL OSWEGO IL 60543

3350 WHITE OAK DR #302 OSWEGO IL 60543

108 W RICKARD DR OSWEGO IL 60543

3350 WHITE OAK DR #102 OSWEGO IL 60543

75 HUNTER LN BRISTOL IL 60512

75 HUNTER LN BRISTOL IL 60512

27 W HIGHLAND DR BRISTOL IL 60512

27 W HIGHLAND DR BRISTOL IL 60512

27 W HIGHLAND DR BRISTOL IL 60512

4234 E MILLBROOK CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

4234 E MILLBROOK CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

7023 GALENA RD BRISTOL IL 60512

7023 GALENA RD BRISTOL IL 60512

18 BROOKSIDE LN BRISTOL IL 60512

4471 E MILLBROOK CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

0203

0203

0203

0203

0203

0203

0203

0203

0203

0203

0203

0203

0203

0203
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0203
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0203
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0203

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

03

03

32

32

32

32

03

03

03

06

03

32

31

03

03

32

32

06

32

32

32

32

32

32

03

32

02

02

02

02

02

36

36

06

06

02

36

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/19/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/27/24

09/30/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/23/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/27/24

10/01/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/07/24

10/07/24

10/07/24

10/07/24

10/07/24

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00024697

  00198415

  00198403

  00192269

  00187561

  00154285

  00154286

  00140743

  00145601

  00140742

  00140231

  00004845

  00004846

  00179785

  00179784

  00179917

  00167092

  00036654

  00130647

  00130646

  00004871

  00004872

  00176881

  00004876

  00004875

  00186021

  00186432

  00091858

  00186281

  00186233

  00149385

  00089518

  00066794

  00050801

  00051262

  00174393

  00128039

ARCH, KRISTINE M 

BAILEY, JAMES E 

BAILEY, JOYCE R 

BARKER, DIANNE DAY 

BARKLEY, PATRICIA A 

BECKER, BRUCE JOHN 

BECKER, DENISE BARBARA 

BEDOYA, ANGELINA 

BEDOYA, DANIEL 

BEDOYA, RICARDO 

BEDOYA, RICARDO JR

BENCKENDORF, MARY V 

BENCKENDORF, MAX G 

BERGHORST, JOHN CHARLES 

BERGHORST, LINDA A 

BISHOP, QUEEN ROBINSON 

BRACEWELL, JAMES M JR

BRINKER, MAXINE 

BUCKLEY, DANIEL PAUL 

BUCKLEY, KATHLEEN ANN 

BUCKLEY, PATRICIA 

BUCKLEY, RICHARD E 

BUDNY, CAROLYN A 

BUTLER, DEBRA A 

BUTLER, VERNON R JR

BYRD, BEVERLY E 

BYRD, DONALD EDWIN 

CARLSON, LEE G 

CAVE, JOSEPH MICHAEL 

CAVE, LINDA ANN 

CEPEDA, HILARIO Q 

CEPEDA, MARIA 

CHIVARI, CATHERINE M 

CHIVARI, CONSTANCE ANN 

CHIVARI, JEANETTE V 

CONKLIN SCHOENE, EMILLEA AUBREY

CONRARDY, TIMOTHY J 

3993 EVANS CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

2657 GOULD CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

2657 GOULD CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

4775 W MILLBROOK CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

2706 NICKERSON CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

4294 E MILLBROOK CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

4294 E MILLBROOK CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

113 WILLOW LN BRISTOL IL 60512

113 WILLOW LN BRISTOL IL 60512

113 WILLOW LN BRISTOL IL 60512

113 WILLOW LN BRISTOL IL 60512

2751 KENNEDY RD OSWEGO IL 60543

2751 KENNEDY RD OSWEGO IL 60543

31 N ROYAL OAKS DR BRISTOL IL 60512

31 N ROYAL OAKS DR BRISTOL IL 60512

4894 W MILLBROOK CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

22 GROVE ST BRISTOL IL 60512

7 WILLOW LN BRISTOL IL 60512

2750 CURTIS CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

2750 CURTIS CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

7630 GALENA RD BRISTOL IL 60512

7630 GALENA RD BRISTOL IL 60512

2838 KETCHUM CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

14 E LARKSPUR LN BRISTOL IL 60512

14 E LARKSPUR LN BRISTOL IL 60512

4814 W MILLBROOK CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

4814 W MILLBROOK CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

4464 E MILLBROOK CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

24665 N 171ST LANE SURPRISE AZ 85387

24665 N 171ST LANE SURPRISE AZ 85387

25 DIVISION ST BRISTOL IL 60512

25 DIVISION ST BRISTOL IL 60512

7760 GALENA RD BRISTOL IL 60512

7760 GALENA RD BRISTOL IL 60512

7760 GALENA RD BRISTOL IL 60512

13 N CANNONBALL TRL BRISTOL IL 60512

33 W LARKSPUR LN BRISTOL IL 60512

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204
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0204

0204

0204

0204
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36
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36
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02

02

02

02

02

02

02

36

02

02

36

36

02

02

36

02

02

36

36

36

36

36

02

02

02

02

02

02

02

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

09/06/24

09/19/24

09/19/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/19/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

10/07/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/19/24

08/12/24

08/12/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/08/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/03/24

10/07/24

10/07/24

10/01/24

10/01/24

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00195891

  00195892

  00164545

  00004894

  00166328

  00194524

  00004899

  00046555

  00004455

  00149123

  00148541

  00146453

  00146442

  00036669

  00093796

  00093795

  00096862

  00004908

  00182101

  00006162

  00101498

  00176813

  00022283

  00202306

  00004925

  00004933

  00004931

  00126995

  00201341

  00197384

  00199133

  00197653

  00197654

  00033864

  00033868

  00077324

  00067574

CROW, CATHERINE LEWIS 

CROW, WILLIAM L 

CRUMPTON, DAVID 

DANNER, PAMELA A 

DARIMONT, PATRICIA A 

DAVIS, JEANNETTE LYNN 

DEAN, PAULA K 

DEARBORN, TRAVIS L 

DEARBORN, WENDY L 

DENLER, JILL L 

DENLER, MICHAEL DAVID 

DIERDORFF, MARSHA S 

DIERDORFF, RICKI L 

DOLFEN, MARK A 

DOPART, CHARLENE M 

DOPART, EDWARD T 

DOZIER, HARLAN M 

EDMEIER, JANEAN 

EGGERS, SHIRLEY J 

ENGLISH, SHEILA M 

ESTES, TIMOTHY M 

EVERS, KYLE J 

FELTZ, LISA A 

FERGUSON, PATRICIA A 

FITZPATRICK, DOROTHY A 

FRANKLIN, JOAN C 

FRANKLIN, MICHAEL C SR

FRITTS, RYAN JOSEPH 

FULLER, JILLIAN LOUISE 

FULLER, MATTHEW AARON 

FULLER, STEPHANIE KAY 

GALLOTTA, ANTHONY DONALD JR

GALLOTTA, KATHLEEN MARIE 

GERAKARIS, CHRISTOPHER J 

GERAKARIS, KARI A 

GETTE, CHRISTINE ELIZABETH 

GETTE, MICHAEL THOMAS 

2739 ELLORY CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

2739 ELLORY CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

2825 OWEN CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

66 W LARKSPUR LN BRISTOL IL 60512

2785 GAINS CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

3809 BISSEL DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

4 N CYPRESS DR BRISTOL IL 60512

2824 OWEN CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

2824 OWEN CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

2824 SILVER SPRINGS CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

2824 SILVER SPRINGS CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

2233 BERESFORD DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

2233 BERESFORD DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

95 WILLOW LN BRISTOL IL 60512

2820 SILVER SPRINGS CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

2820 SILVER SPRINGS CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

4044 SHOEGER CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

2887 KENNEDY RD OSWEGO IL 60543

2707 NICKERSON CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

35 NORTH ST BRISTOL IL 60512

59 E HIGHLAND DR BRISTOL IL 60512

9559 CORNEILS RD BRISTOL IL 60512

27 BASSWOOD CT BRISTOL IL 60512

2832 SHERIDAN CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

83 N ROYAL OAKS DR BRISTOL IL 60512

6 BASSWOOD CT BRISTOL IL 60512

6 BASSWOOD CT BRISTOL IL 60512

6 ROYAL OAKS CT BRISTOL IL 60512

3944 PRESTON DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

3944 PRESTON DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

3944 PRESTON DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

4865 W MILLBROOK CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

4865 W MILLBROOK CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

65 N CYPRESS DR BRISTOL IL 60512

65 N CYPRESS DR BRISTOL IL 60512

34 N CYPRESS DR BRISTOL IL 60512

34 N CYPRESS DR BRISTOL IL 60512
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00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

09/27/24

09/27/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/27/24

09/27/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/07/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/04/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/03/24

10/07/24

10/04/24

10/03/24

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

NS

NS
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00147866

  00021023

  00004965

  00004970

  00004983

  00110418

  00100383

  00110415

  00161103

  00113680

  00023288

  00025782

  00025783

  00187194

  00185127

  00182287

  00200661

  00193995

  00111871

  00195840

  00187612

  00181416

  00004996

  00034139

  00199401

  00164363

  00066348

  00066568

  00015140

  00052655

  00055329

  00041105

  00043664

  00161616

  00106558

  00182420

  00179762

GOLIK, JUDY L 

GONZALES, NANCY SUE 

HALL, DONNA M 

HANSON, GERALD S 

HEINTZ, GLENWOOD G 

HERNANDEZ, CYNTHIA B 

HERNANDEZ, GRACIELA 

HERNANDEZ, SAMUEL C SR

HERNANDEZ, SAMUEL CARVAJAL JR

HILDERBRAND, MEGHAN 

HILDERBRAND, MICHAEL J 

HILL, ROGER W 

HILL, VIRGINIA I 

HINDERER, DOUGLAS P 

HINDERER, NICHOLAS JOHN 

HINDERER, SHIRLEY A 

HINDERER, THOMAS R 

HINSHAW, JAMI MARIE 

HLAVA, LINDA M 

HOEL, KALEN NICOLE 

HORBENKO, ISABELLE ROSE 

HREN, KELLEY A 

HUBBARD, LUANN 

HUBBARD, STANLEY R 

HUSARIK, GERALD J 

INCE, NOAH A 

INCE, ROBERT THOMAS JR

INCE, WENDY TUSZL 

JAQUEZ, ANTONIA S 

JAQUEZ, DANIEL 

JENNINGS, LAUREN L 

JENNINGS, MONICA R 

JENNINGS, WILLIAM L 

JENSEN, RACHEL JEALYN 

JOHANNSEN, JUDY AMELIA 

KAPUSTA, ADAM ROBERT 

KAPUSTA, STELLA ANGELINE 

4006 BRADY ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

2747 CURTIS CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

18 PARK LN BRISTOL IL 60512

2845 KENNEDY RD OSWEGO IL 60543

6 BROOKSIDE LN BRISTOL IL 60512

7662 GALENA RD BRISTOL IL 60512

7662 GALENA RD BRISTOL IL 60512

7662 GALENA RD BRISTOL IL 60512

7662 GALENA RD BRISTOL IL 60512

29W576 ALBRIGHT ST WARRENVILLE IL 60555

29 WEST ST BRISTOL IL 60512

17 N CANNONBALL TRL BRISTOL IL 60512

17 N CANNONBALL TRL BRISTOL IL 60512

64 HUNTER LN BRISTOL IL 60512

64 HUNTER LN BRISTOL IL 60512

64 HUNTER LN BRISTOL IL 60512

64 HUNTER LN BRISTOL IL 60512

3955 HAVENHILL CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

4886 W MILLBROOK CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

2637 KELLOGG CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

2654 GOULD CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

103 N ROYAL OAKS DR BRISTOL IL 60512

23 GROVE ST BRISTOL IL 60512

PO BOX 111 BRISTOL IL 60512

2746 CURTIS CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

4076 BRADY ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

4076 BRADY ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

4076 BRADY ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

4302 E MILLBROOK CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

4302 E MILLBROOK CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

9180 CORNEILS RD BRISTOL IL 60512

9180 CORNEILS RD BRISTOL IL 60512

9180 CORNEILS RD BRISTOL IL 60512

1736 REX RD NORMAL IL 61761

4038 BRADY ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

2839 KETCHUM CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

2839 KETCHUM CT YORKVILLE IL 60560
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02
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02

02
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36

36
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36

36
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24
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24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24
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24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/27/24

09/27/24

09/27/24

09/27/24

10/01/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/19/24

09/19/24

09/19/24

09/23/24

08/14/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/19/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/13/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/23/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/27/24

09/27/24

09/27/24

09/27/24

10/01/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/02/24

10/07/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/01/24

10/01/24

10/07/24

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00067434

  00071150

  00025613

  00025614

  00183450

  00183460

  00024331

  00194350

  00155928

  00181915

  00181473

  00150671

  00047678

  00059042

  00058393

  00192122

  00192123

  00117982

  00198188

  00198040

  00198039

  00202848

  00130085

  00042618

  00161553

  00186837

  00107745

  00013264

  00013265

  00051511

  00196246

  00190973

  00071255

  00088213

  00159324

  00137494

  00088093

KECK, DONNA R 

KECK, GENE E 

KEENAN, DUANE G 

KEENAN, MARGARET J 

KEHOE, CHARLENE MARIE 

KEHOE, MICHAEL JOHN 

KENNEDY, THOMAS M 

KONRAD, JOHN A 

KRAMER, ELIZABETH ANN 

KUBIN, CYNTHIA M 

KUBIN, JAMES BRUCE 

KUCENSKY, WALTER M 

KUNKEL, DAVID E 

KUTNICK, MARY ANN 

KUTNICK, STEVEN J 

LASTRES, CATHERINE M 

LASTRES, JAMES E 

LATHROP, RYAN A 

LEFEVRE, BRITTANY ELISABETH 

LEFEVRE, MICHAEL JAMES 

LEFEVRE, NICOLE LYNN 

LEIFHEIT, CARMELITA 

LEIFHEIT, MARIA 

LEIFHEIT, TIMOTHY E 

LIGGINS, AMANI L 

LIGGINS, CHINITA A 

MAAS, MARC S 

MALMSTROM, DALE ROBERT 

MALMSTROM, DEBORAH L 

MANN, REBECCA A 

MASSEY, DEREK S 

MAURO, EMILY C 

MCCALLOUGH, MICHELLE SUE 

MCCALLUM, ALICIA S 

MCCALLUM, ASHLEIGH RAE 

MCCALLUM, SAMANTHA A 

MCCALLUM, SCOTT A 

4026 BRADY ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

4026 BRADY ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

44 BROOKSIDE LN BRISTOL IL 60512

44 BROOKSIDE LN BRISTOL IL 60512

4877 W MILLBROOK CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

4877 W MILLBROOK CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

2725 KENNEDY RD OSWEGO IL 60543

2636 KELLOGG CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

4254 E MILLBROOK CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

4312 E MILLBROOK CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

4312 E MILLBROOK CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

11 N ROYAL OAKS DR BRISTOL IL 60512

26 W HIGHLAND DR BRISTOL IL 60512

70 S ROYAL OAKS DR BRISTOL IL 60512

70 S ROYAL OAKS DR BRISTOL IL 60512

2632 KELLOGG CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

2632 KELLOGG CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

17 E HIGHLAND DR BRISTOL IL 60512

2742 CURTIS CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

2742 CURTIS CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

2742 CURTIS CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

59 E LARKSPUR LN BRISTOL IL 60512

59 E LARKSPUR LN BRISTOL IL 60512

59 E LARKSPUR LN BRISTOL IL 60512

2279 BERESFORD DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

2279 BERESFORD DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

43 E HIGHLAND DR BRISTOL IL 60512

2843 KETCHUM CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

2843 KETCHUM CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

2291 BERESFORD DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

3722 BAILEY RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

3956 HAVENHILL CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

3975 SHOEGER DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

12 PARK LN BRISTOL IL 60512

12 PARK LN BRISTOL IL 60512

12 PARK LN BRISTOL IL 60512

12 PARK LN BRISTOL IL 60512
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00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1
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00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/09/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

10/04/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/04/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/04/24

10/02/24

10/04/24

10/04/24

OK

OK

OK
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OK

OK
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PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00006259

  00006260

  00035057

  00129097

  00071400

  00040674

  00038922

  00062425

  00050784

  00157270

  00157326

  00025312

  00089221

  00056766

  00006272

  00006273

  00185484

  00185932

  00198391

  00198394

  00199315

  00135999

  00040017

  00199826

  00095429

  00038311

  00195771

  00196853

  00195851

  00159895

  00142040

  00064029

  00196678

  00201857

  00006308

  00015380

  00187570

METCALFE, ARLENE 

METCALFE, DALE R 

MILLER, ERIKA 

MILLER, JENNIFER E 

MILLER, ROBERT 

MINOR-ALLEN, MICHELE LEE 

MOLITOR, DIANA J 

MOLITOR, DONALD L 

MOSTACCI, LINDA M 

MUNDY, CHRISTINE LOUISE 

MUNDY, TATUM MARY JANE 

MURTAUGH, JAMES 

NAUS, MICHELLE N 

NELSON, DIANA MARTINELLI 

NEMMERS, DAVID A 

NEMMERS, JOE ANN 

NEUSTROM, SUSAN EILEEN 

NGUYEN, CHRISTINE V 

NIGRO, GEORGE A 

NIGRO, JO ANN M 

NIGRO, NICHOLAS JOSEPH 

NUSBAUM, BARBARA A 

NUSBAUM, BERNARD 

OLSON, SARAH ANNE 

ONTIVEROS, LINDA 

ORTEGA, GLORIA P 

OWENS, MARVINA 

OYELESI, JOSEPH OLUSOJI 

OYELESI, OLUWATINUKE CHARMAINE 

PATEL, ALPNADEVI B 

PERRY, EILEEN L 

PHILLIP, KRISTINA R 

PIRAINO, COLLEEN C 

POPLAWSKI, ROBERT JOSEPH 

PREUSSNER, HELEN L 

PROBST, JONI L 

PROVOST, JAMES J 

PO BOX 124 BRISTOL IL 60512

PO BOX 124 BRISTOL IL 60512

9 W HIGHLAND DR BRISTOL IL 60512

4025 SHOEGER CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

9 W HIGHLAND DR BRISTOL IL 60512

27 W HIGHLAND DR BRISTOL IL 60512

4819 W MILLBROOK CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

4819 W MILLBROOK CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

55 WILLOW LN BRISTOL IL 60512

4210 E MILLBROOK CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

4210 E MILLBROOK CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

12 HUNT ST BRISTOL IL 60512

618 CHARLESTON LN LONG BEACH MS 39560

64 S CYPRESS DR BRISTOL IL 60512

9499 CORNEILS RD BRISTOL IL 60512

9499 CORNEILS RD BRISTOL IL 60512

4862 W MILLBROOK CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

3963 SHOEGER DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

2730 ELLORY CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

2730 ELLORY CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

2730 ELLORY CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

76 E LARKSPUR LN BRISTOL IL 60512

76 E LARKSPUR LN BRISTOL IL 60512

3945 HAVENHILL CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

48 W HIGHLAND DR BRISTOL IL 60512

2834 SILVER SPRINGS CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

3967 EVANS CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

3796 BISSEL DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

3796 BISSEL DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

2834 KETCHUM CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

4870 W MILLBROOK CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

2865 KENNEDY RD OSWEGO IL 60543

2829 SILVER SPRINGS CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

4210 E MILLBROOK CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

9296 CORNEILS RD BRISTOL IL 60512

2792 GAINS CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

4485 E MILLBROOK CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560
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02

36

36

02

36

36

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

08/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/27/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/20/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

10/07/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

08/07/24

09/04/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/19/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/27/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/08/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/01/24

10/01/24

10/04/24

10/04/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK
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PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

R

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00150052

  00152603

  00062910

  00073564

  00005125

  00005126

  00050181

  00067645

  00005134

  00065136

  00102991

  00058157

  00168513

  00168514

  00184946

  00021867

  00200279

  00025059

  00025060

  00006319

  00027282

  00005147

  00155040

  00155550

  00104852

  00191657

  00033831

  00165581

  00201896

  00202002

  00199049

  00101499

  00014313

  00034964

  00109197

  00083503

  00192995

PYTER, EDWIN T 

PYTER, NANCY E 

RABOINE, MICHAEL P 

RASK, SHERI LYNN 

RASMUSSEN, LELAND E 

RASMUSSEN, LINDA A 

REININGER, LORA L 

RETTERER, DANIEL J 

RETTERER, DEBORAH M 

REYES, ELIZABETH 

REYES, ERNESTO C 

REYES, MARIA D 

RICHARD, EDWARD C 

RICHARD, MARGARET 

ROBERTSON, LARRY DONOVAN 

ROBINSON, SHARON ANN 

ROMERO, RAUL 

RORIE, JAMES L 

RORIE, SALLE 

ROSENWINKEL, TAMARA M 

RUDOLPH, EDWARD W 

RUDOLPH, REBECCA A 

SALEMS, CONSTANCE A 

SAY, LILIANA I 

SAY, RONALD D 

SCHLICHTMANN, HEINZ GUILLERMO 

SCHOGER, DANNY C 

SCHOMER, DEBRA CONNOLLY 

SCHROEDER, CANDACE A 

SCHROEDER, ROBERT J 

SCHUITEMA, JAMES ALLAN 

SCHULTZ, BARBARA A 

SCHULZ, KIMBERLY ANN 

SCHULZ, OTTO E JR

SCIGALSKI, ADAM ANDREW 

SCIGALSKI, ALLISON ANN 

SCOTT, JORI DENISE 

4420 E MILLBROOK CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

4420 E MILLBROOK CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

10 BROOKSIDE LN BRISTOL IL 60512

25 NORTH ST BRISTOL IL 60512

85 WILLOW LN BRISTOL IL 60512

85 WILLOW LN BRISTOL IL 60512

45 N CYPRESS DR BRISTOL IL 60512

21 BASSWOOD CT BRISTOL IL 60512

21 BASSWOOD CT BRISTOL IL 60512

6977 GALENA RD BRISTOL IL 60512

6977 GALENA RD BRISTOL IL 60512

6977 GALENA RD BRISTOL IL 60512

2808 OWEN CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

2808 OWEN CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

3732 BAILEY RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

PO BOX 173 BRISTOL IL 60512

3922 PRESTON DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

11 BROOKSIDE LN BRISTOL IL 60512

11 BROOKSIDE LN BRISTOL IL 60512

10735 CHICAGO RD WATERMAN IL 60556

PO BOX 115 BRISTOL IL 60512

PO BOX 115 BRISTOL IL 60512

2775 CROOKER DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

3787 BAILEY RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

3787 BAILEY RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

3845 BISSEL DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

2775 KENNEDY RD OSWEGO IL 60543

4461 E MILLBROOK CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

2757 ROYAL CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

2757 ROYAL CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

2748 CURTIS CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

59 E HIGHLAND DR BRISTOL IL 60512

4043 BRADY ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

4043 BRADY ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

2651 GOULD CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

2651 GOULD CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

3744 BISSEL DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204
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0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

36

36

02

02

02

02

02

02

02

06

06

06

36

36

94

02

36

02

02

02

02

02

36

94

94

94

02

36

36

36

36

02

36

36

36

36

94

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

09/06/24

09/06/24

10/02/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/30/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/27/24

09/27/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/23/24

08/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

08/30/24

08/30/24

09/19/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/27/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/03/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/01/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/27/24

09/27/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/27/24

10/02/24

10/07/24

10/04/24

10/04/24

10/07/24

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00180697

  00164587

  00151055

  00103767

  00024759

  00032433

  00050098

  00036847

  00093368

  00110451

  00054378

  00151532

  00116765

  00095177

  00054348

  00116326

  00162057

  00162205

  00126996

  00194844

  00068086

  00196244

  00013690

  00184803

  00184364

  00013691

  00199770

  00151212

  00055456

  00165219

  00107986

  00129322

  00113363

  00154682

  00184712

  00155465

  00155418

SENDAJ, BRIANNE JOYCE 

SEPPELFRICK, MICHAEL JOHN 

SEPSEY, ELIZABETH M 

SEXTON, BRIAN D 

SHIMANIS, DEBBI LYNN 

SILAGYI, ANDREW M 

SILAGYI, KELLY LYNN 

SILAGYI, ROBERTA G 

SLEEZER, KECIA M 

SMITH, JANICE ANN 

SPERA, KIM M 

SROKA, JENNIFER LYNN 

STOKLEY, DAVE S 

STOKLEY, SHARON A 

STOTT, HILARY E H 

STOTT, JACOB T 

SWARTZLOFF, JULIE A 

SWARTZLOFF, TODD C 

TARNOFF, BETH ANNE 

TIMES, MARIANA 

TOPPETT, MARK L 

VAN HORN, JESSICA P 

VELAZQUEZ, ANDRES 

VELAZQUEZ, KATHLEEN J 

VELAZQUEZ, LUIS F 

VELAZQUEZ, VALERIE J 

WALL, ERIC A 

WEST, SHARON M 

WIENKES, CHARLOTT CATHERINE 

WIENKES, DANIEL CLAIR 

WILCOX, DENISE L 

WILTFONG, LYNN A 

WILTFONG, ROBERT T 

WOLOSZYN, MICHAEL E JR

WOOD, KRISTI LYNN 

WOODRUFF, JAMES D 

WOODRUFF, NANCY T 

2803 GAINS CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

2704 NICKERSON CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

4412 E MILLBROOK CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

4034 SHOEGER CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

76 HUNTER LN BRISTOL IL 60512

8312-B GALENA RD BRISTOL IL 60512

8312-B GALENA RD BRISTOL IL 60512

8312 GALENA RD BRISTOL IL 60512

7 N ROYAL OAKS DR BRISTOL IL 60512

PO BOX 343 BRISTOL IL 60512

18 PARK LN BRISTOL IL 60512

36 DOGWOOD DR BRISTOL IL 60512

4208 E MILLBROOK CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

4208 E MILLBROOK CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

PO BOX 83 BRISTOL IL 60512

71 CHARITY LN BRISTOL IL 60512

2820 OWEN CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

2820 OWEN CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

6 ROYAL OAKS CT BRISTOL IL 60512

18 FRISELL AVENUE HAMPTON VA 23669

27 E LARKSPUR LN BRISTOL IL 60512

3722 BAILEY RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

4083 BRADY ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

4063 SHOEGER CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

4063 SHOEGER CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

4083 BRADY ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

3945 HAVENHILL CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

4324 E MILLBROOK CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

69 S ROYAL OAKS DR BRISTOL IL 60512

69 S ROYAL OAKS DR BRISTOL IL 60512

618 CHARLESTON LN LONG BEACH MS 39560

84 E LARKSPUR LN BRISTOL IL 60512

84 E LARKSPUR LN BRISTOL IL 60512

2825 SHERIDAN CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

2719 POTTER CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

4282 E MILLBROOK CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

4282 E MILLBROOK CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560
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24

24
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N~P

N~P
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N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P
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N~P
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N~P

N~P

N~P

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-2

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/17/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

08/07/24

09/23/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/20/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

09/30/24

09/30/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

  00024337

  00005229

  00005230

  00050552

  00118124

  00151480

  00188215

  00022993

  00013860

  00188712

  00162637

  00067169

  00067329

  00168350

  00168349

  00034451

  00033709

  00036995

  00043446

  00119541

  00096776

  00192180

  00008944

  00153293

  00038223

  00124907

  00195703

  00193693

  00144768

  00126336

  00083923

  00094704

  00096364

  00157747

  00149202

  00089545

  00199352

WORZALA, SANDRA GAIL 

WULF, MARCELLA J 

WULF, WILLIAM ARTHUR 

ZAPPA-RIGLER, MICHELE 

ZIA, TASNEEM 

ANDERSON, PAMELA J 

ARAQUE, VANESSA INEZ 

BOULDIN, PETER C 

BOULDIN, SALLY S 

BUAN, ANNA 

BUAN, GABRIEL DONOVAN 

BUAN, JOSE A 

BUAN, TERESA J FAWER 

BUENO, MANUEL M 

BUENO, MARIA H 

BUGAREWICZ, KENNETH P 

BUGAREWICZ, SUSAN DONAHUE 

BURGESS, HELEN L 

BURGESS, JESSE P SR

CASTANEDA, IRMA 

CHAPPERON, MATTHEW R 

CHAVEZ CHAVEZ, ERICK IVAN A 

COX, LAWRENCE JAMES 

COYLE, LYNDA L 

CZAPCZYK, JAMES J 

DAILEY, JULIE L 

DISTLER, JESSICA 

DISTLER, NIKOLUS E 

DUENSING, BRANDON T 

FISHER, BARBARA A 

FLOWERS, LUE E 

FOLLEY, JARED D 

FRANOWSKY, LINDA C 

FRY, APRIL 

FRY, JOHN J 

FULLARD, MONSURAT ABIKE RAJI 

GOLMINAS, MARGARET MARIE 

2725 POTTER CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

56 S CYPRESS DR BRISTOL IL 60512

56 S CYPRESS DR BRISTOL IL 60512

2775 KENNEDY RD OSWEGO IL 60543

4065 SHOEGER CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

526 N PINERIDGE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

910 BISON CT OSWEGO IL 60543

648 OTTER WAY OSWEGO IL 60543

648 OTTER WAY OSWEGO IL 60543

2700 CAMPUS BLVD NE ALBUQUERQUE NM 87106

3400 N MARYLAND AVE MILWAUKEE WI 53211

433 GRAPE VINE TRL OSWEGO IL 60543

433 GRAPE VINE TRL OSWEGO IL 60543

714 FERRET XING OSWEGO IL 60543

714 FERRET XING OSWEGO IL 60543

643 OTTER WAY OSWEGO IL 60543

643 OTTER WAY OSWEGO IL 60543

514 BISON RD OSWEGO IL 60543

514 BISON RD OSWEGO IL 60543

320 BUCKTAIL DR OSWEGO IL 60543

202 CONCORD DR S OSWEGO IL 60543

504 N PINERIDGE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

232 CONCORD DR S OSWEGO IL 60543

345 GRAPE VINE TRL OSWEGO IL 60543

310 BUCKTAIL DR OSWEGO IL 60543

324 BUCKTAIL DR OSWEGO IL 60543

215 CONCORD DR S OSWEGO IL 60543

215 CONCORD DR S OSWEGO IL 60543

220 CONCORD DR S OSWEGO IL 60543

333 WOLVERINE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

126 DONEGAL CT OSWEGO IL 60543

304 BUCKTAIL DR OSWEGO IL 60543

362 GRAPE VINE TRL OSWEGO IL 60543

436 GRAPE VINE TRL OSWEGO IL 60543

436 GRAPE VINE TRL OSWEGO IL 60543

116 WILLOWWOOD DR N OSWEGO IL 60543

214 W WILLOW ST, #45 NORMAL IL 61761

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0205

0205

0205

0205

0205

0205

0205

0205

0205

0205

0205

0205

0205

0205

0205

0205

0205

0205

0205

0205

0205

0205

0205

0205

0205

0205

0205

0205

0205

0205

0205

0205

36

02

02

02

36

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

24

24

24

24

24

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

09/06/24

10/03/24

10/03/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/19/24

09/30/24

09/30/24

09/25/24

10/04/24

09/06/24

09/27/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

10/07/24

09/26/24

10/03/24

10/03/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/01/24

10/01/24

09/27/24

10/04/24

09/26/24

09/27/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/08/24

10/02/24

10/04/24

10/04/24

10/07/24

OK

OK

OK

OK

Voter #Type Req # Name Address Line 1 Precinct Sub Blt. Party Status

Absentee Type: ALL MAILED
All Return Statuses

Order By Precinct, Name
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00140148

  00154979

  00197560

  00200747

  00124830

  00121712

  00194383

  00158969

  00158970

  00133826

  00193725

  00177028

  00071395

  00196828

  00073975

  00185613

  00105347

  00073974

  00130363

  00158336

  00157021

  00097580

  00097579

  00121172

  00157498

  00038540

  00124237

  00155468

  00038126

  00137216

  00106734

  00137449

  00146005

  00062816

  00186260

  00186259

  00117285

GOMEZ MARTINEZ, ARLETTE 

GRIMM, JEFFREY ROBERT 

HEMDEV, BHAGWAN 

HERKES, ELAINE RUTH 

HERRMANN, ANDREW K 

HERRMANN, CHRISTIE MAE 

HERT, HANNAH AMELIA 

HOLCIK, KAREN LEE 

HOLCIK, MICHAEL WAYNE 

HORSTEAD, WHITNEY KIERRA 

IACONO, MARSHALL F 

JAKUBOWSKI, KEITH ALAN 

JAKUBOWSKI, SHARON M 

JENKINS, CHARITY J 

KARIM, ABDUL FAZAL 

KARIM, ABDUL QADIR 

KARIM, AISHA 

KARIM, RAHAT SHAHEEN 

KASSEL, TODD PHILLIP 

KILGORE, KAILEY ROSE 

KILGORE, SAMUEL JOHN 

KIMBROUGH, DONTANIEL JAMEL 

KIMBROUGH, THREESA MARIE 

KISPERT, DAVID W 

KISPERT, OLIVIA R 

KISPERT, PAULA R 

KOLMAN, TERESE MARIE 

KOWALSKI, CYNTHIA ELAINE 

LEMKE, LORA J 

LIVESAY, STEPHANIE A 

LOPEZ, ARTURO 

LOPEZ, JOSE LUCIO 

MACHAJ, LEA R 

MCCLERNON, ALICE 

MEKEEL, MICHELLE C 

MEKEEL, PHILLIP 

MENDEZ, JESUS 

716 FERRET XING OSWEGO IL 60543

150 WILLOWWOOD DR N OSWEGO IL 60543

145 CONCORD DR S OSWEGO IL 60543

297 WOLVERINE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

610 OTTER WAY OSWEGO IL 60543

610 OTTER WAY OSWEGO IL 60543

132 WILLOWWOOD DR N OSWEGO IL 60543

104 WILLOWWOOD DR N OSWEGO IL 60543

104 WILLOWWOOD DR N OSWEGO IL 60543

405 GRAPE VINE TRL OSWEGO IL 60543

118 WILLOWWOOD DR N OSWEGO IL 60543

332 GRAPE VINE TRL OSWEGO IL 60543

332 GRAPE VINE TRL OSWEGO IL 60543

454 GRAPE VINE TRL OSWEGO IL 60543

422 GRAPE VINE TRL OSWEGO IL 60543

422 GRAPE VINE TRL OSWEGO IL 60543

422 GRAPE VINE TRL OSWEGO IL 60543

422 GRAPE VINE TRL OSWEGO IL 60543

128 CLUB HOUSE LN OSWEGO IL 60543

300 GRAPE VINE TRL OSWEGO IL 60543

300 GRAPE VINE TRL OSWEGO IL 60543

202 GATES CREEK DR OSWEGO IL 60543

202 GATES CREEK DR OSWEGO IL 60543

314 BUCKTAIL DR OSWEGO IL 60543

314 BUCKTAIL DR OSWEGO IL 60543

314 BUCKTAIL DR OSWEGO IL 60543

117 DONEGAL CT OSWEGO IL 60543

150 WILLOWWOOD DR N OSWEGO IL 60543

310 BUCKTAIL DR OSWEGO IL 60543

475 GRAPE VINE TRL OSWEGO IL 60543

504 N PINERIDGE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

504 N PINERIDGE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

211 CONCORD DR S OSWEGO IL 60543

201 CONCORD DR S OSWEGO IL 60543

488 GRAPE VINE TRL OSWEGO IL 60543

488 GRAPE VINE TRL OSWEGO IL 60543

524 N PINERIDGE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

0205

0205

0205

0205

0205

0205

0205

0205

0205

0205

0205

0205

0205

0205

0205

0205

0205

0205

0205

0205

0205

0205

0205

0205

0205

0205

0205

0205

0205

0205

0205

0205

0205

0205

0205

0205

0205

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/27/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/10/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/23/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/27/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/07/24

10/07/24

10/04/24

OK

OK

OK

Voter #Type Req # Name Address Line 1 Precinct Sub Blt. Party Status

Absentee Type: ALL MAILED
All Return Statuses
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00083455

  00083457

  00145272

  00146078

  00026317

  00133203

  00060384

  00150414

  00157501

  00162280

  00178680

  00178681

  00027823

  00195285

  00135485

  00101957

  00163524

  00069050

  00127596

  00072501

  00092328

  00155377

  00160238

  00156848

  00055378

  00105930

  00100073

  00163479

  00088630

  00090410

  00074047

  00186280

  00163966

  00175603

  00103710

  00068842

  00025354

MENDEZ, MARIA D 

MENDEZ, PORFIRIO 

MILLER, PEGGY K 

MILLER, STEPHAN J 

MORKEN, BRUCE P 

MORRIS, DANNY REISCHAR II

NEUPERT, CYNTHIA L 

PANDYA, NEIL 

PANNELL, LARRY MICHAEL 

PANNELL, SABRINA 

PASILLAS, HUMBERTO EDUARDO 

PASILLAS, RAMONA AMELIA 

PAYER, EDWARD J 

PIERRA, AZSHA DEONNE 

PLATT, DAVID H 

PLATT, MARY J 

PRICE, NEDRA ELINORE 

PRYOR, KIM E 

PUTMAN-SHELTON, TERI LYNN 

RADKE, SHERYL C 

RAJI, MORIAM AYOKA 

RANKINS, KARI A 

RASIC, VLADIMIR 

RENNICH, JANE A 

REYES, IRMA 

ROSENWINKEL, JAROD ALLAN 

ROSENWINKEL, RACHEL B 

RYAN, DENNIS MICHAEL 

RYAN, NANCY A 

SCARPINO, JOSEPH P 

SCARPINO, KELLIE A 

SCHRAFT, MEGAN ELIZABETH 

SHELLEY, ALLISON L 

SHELLEY, BENJAMIN 

SHINN, SHARON MARIE 

SKRABOLY, ARTHUR E 

SLIWA, KAREN ANN 

507 WHITE OWL LN OSWEGO IL 60543

507 WHITE OWL LN OSWEGO IL 60543

705 MAGNOLIA CT OSWEGO IL 60543

705 MAGNOLIA CT OSWEGO IL 60543

518 N PINERIDGE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

202 GATES CREEK DR OSWEGO IL 60543

152 CONCORD DR S OSWEGO IL 60543

132 WILLOWWOOD DR N OSWEGO IL 60543

230 CONCORD DR S OSWEGO IL 60543

230 CONCORD DR S OSWEGO IL 60543

119 WILLOWWOOD DR N OSWEGO IL 60543

119 WILLOWWOOD DR N OSWEGO IL 60543

431 MERLOT CT OSWEGO IL 60543

435 FAWN DR OSWEGO IL 60543

371 GRAPE VINE TRL OSWEGO IL 60543

371 GRAPE VINE TRL OSWEGO IL 60543

340 BUCKTAIL DR OSWEGO IL 60543

405 GRAPE VINE TRL OSWEGO IL 60543

133 CONCORD DR S OSWEGO IL 60543

409 GRAPE VINE TRL OSWEGO IL 60543

116 WILLOWWOOD DR N OSWEGO IL 60543

202 CLUB HOUSE LN OSWEGO IL 60543

649 OTTER WAY OSWEGO IL 60543

344 BUCKTAIL DR OSWEGO IL 60543

612 N PINERIDGE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

703 MAGNOLIA CT OSWEGO IL 60543

703 MAGNOLIA CT OSWEGO IL 60543

118 CONCORD DR S OSWEGO IL 60543

118 CONCORD DR S OSWEGO IL 60543

162 CONCORD DR S OSWEGO IL 60543

162 CONCORD DR S OSWEGO IL 60543

800 W HOVEY AVE, UNIT 136 NORMAL IL 61716

504 INISHOWEN CT OSWEGO IL 60543

504 INISHOWEN CT OSWEGO IL 60543

123 WILLOWWOOD DR N OSWEGO IL 60543

450 GRAPE VINE TRL OSWEGO IL 60543

350 GRAPE VINE TRL OSWEGO IL 60543
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0205

0205

0205

0205

0205

0205

0205

0205

0205

0205

0205

0205

0205
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26

N~P
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N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/27/24

09/27/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/27/24

09/27/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/04/24

10/07/24

10/07/24

10/07/24

10/04/24

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Voter #Type Req # Name Address Line 1 Precinct Sub Blt. Party Status

Absentee Type: ALL MAILED
All Return Statuses
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00200358

  00072588

  00147594

  00088958

  00112453

  00121253

  00199617

  00199604

  00179795

  00060009

  00054098

  00038051

  00116702

  00187403

  00092329

  00088164

  00082728

  00192894

  00143046

  00163867

  00195200

  00142642

  00133278

  00133206

  00005546

  00025987

  00005548

  00024613

  00003216

  00003218

  00195341

  00156726

  00198750

  00159960

  00050058

  00050136

  00088057

SMEAL, RICHARD COOK 

STABLEIN, DIANE L 

STABLEIN, JOSEPH A 

STEFANI, ROBIN S 

THERIAULT, ANNA M 

THERIAULT, WILLIAM P 

URBANIAK, KARL JOSEPH 

URBANIAK, PAULA JEAN 

VALENTIN, JANE E 

VELASQUEZ, GRICELDA 

VIK, ARTHUR R 

VIK, PHYLLIS I 

WAEGNER, JASON ROBERT 

WHISENANT, CARSYN N 

WHITE, DELORES RAJI 

WILLIAMS, BESSIE 

WONG, SHI MING 

WORKMAN, JAILYN MARIE 

ZAFRA  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO 

ZAFRA, AARON 

ZAFRA, SOFIA ALEJANDRA 

ZIELKE, SANDI LYNN 

ZIKMUND, KYLE M 

ZIKMUND, STEPHANIE A 

ADAMS, JAMES M 

ADAMS, PENNY A 

ADAMS, SANDRA L 

ANDERSON, JEAN 

ANDERSON, JOEL A 

ANDERSON, LISA C 

ARMITAGE, ARLENE CERMAK 

AUDENAS, LAURA 

BARKMAN, ALEXIS DENISE 

BASSO, JOHN CHRISTIAN 

BATRES, ADELBERTO A 

BATRES, MARILYN L 

BATRES, NOEL A 

648 OTTER WAY OSWEGO IL 60543

420 MERLOT CT OSWEGO IL 60543

420 MERLOT CT OSWEGO IL 60543

293 WOLVERINE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

506 BISON RD OSWEGO IL 60543

506 BISON RD OSWEGO IL 60543

322 GRAPE VINE TRL OSWEGO IL 60543

322 GRAPE VINE TRL OSWEGO IL 60543

217 CONCORD DR S OSWEGO IL 60543

506 WHITE OWL LN OSWEGO IL 60543

203 WOLVERINE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

203 WOLVERINE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

110 CONCORD DR S OSWEGO IL 60543

405 KENTUCKY CT LEXINGTON KY 40502

116 WILLOWWOOD DR N OSWEGO IL 60543

405 GRAPE VINE TRL OSWEGO IL 60543

456 GRAPE VINE TRL OSWEGO IL 60543

230 CONCORD DR S OSWEGO IL 60543

716 FERRET XING OSWEGO IL 60543

716 FERRET XING OSWEGO IL 60543

716 FERRET XING OSWEGO IL 60543

2201 S ARTHUR AVE LOVELAND CO 80537

507 RELIANCE CT OSWEGO IL 60543

507 RELIANCE CT OSWEGO IL 60543

408 BRUELL ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

408 JOHNSON ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

408 BRUELL ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

406 JACKSON ST #B YORKVILLE IL 60560

622 BIRCHWOOD DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

622 BIRCHWOOD DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

1095 AUBURN DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

804 E MAIN ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

210 DELAWARE ST MINNEAPOLIS MN 55455

402 JOHNSON ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

902 E SPRING ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

902 E SPRING ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

902 E SPRING ST YORKVILLE IL 60560
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09/30/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/23/24

09/19/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/19/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/19/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

10/03/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

08/19/24

09/19/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

10/01/24

09/26/24
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09/26/24

09/26/24
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09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24
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09/26/24

09/26/24

10/04/24

10/04/24

10/07/24

10/07/24

10/07/24

10/03/24

OK
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OK
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PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00101569

  00101568

  00137545

  00194834

  00028513

  00092451

  00053047

  00053170

  00022050

  00022051

  00039507

  00150674

  00150425

  00100829

  00101174

  00144071

  00149423

  00166397

  00192860

  00026493

  00024700

  00179541

  00164516

  00082334

  00068556

  00081776

  00198373

  00055411

  00055572

  00050052

  00032453

  00122065

  00038757

  00051271

  00142761

  00143657

  00089752

BEATA, MICHAEL 

BEATA, SUSAN 

BENTLEY, KIMBERLY 

BOHR, EVAN JOHN 

BRENDICH, JULIE K 

BRENDICH, MATTHEW C 

BRIGGS, JOANN B 

BRIGGS, RALPH L 

BROWN, DIANE L 

BROWN, KIRK A 

BUTLER, AMANDA J 

CARRILLO, DAVID V 

CARRILLO, JACKIE E 

CARTER, JENNIFER JEAN 

CARTER, PATRICK MATTHEW 

COLLENS, DANIEL LOUIS 

CROASDALE, ARTHUR A 

CROSSLEY, NICOLE V 

CUMBO, ALIXANDRA LYNN 

DEAN, CRAIG ALAN 

DEAN, JULIE A 

DEPA, KATHERINE NATALIE 

DIMASO, SABRINA NICHOLE 

DRANE, EMILY KAY 

DUGAN, STEVEN R 

DUNHAM, KIPP PATRICK 

DUNHAM, NOEMI 

DURBIN, JAMES J 

DURBIN, JANELLE MARIE 

EBERHARDT, MARIANNE J 

EBERHARDT, RAYMOND F 

EBERHARDT, THERESA M 

EKWINSKI, KRISTINA J 

EKWINSKI, NEIL RICHARD 

FAPP, DANIEL L JR

FAPP, PAMELA JEAN 

FRANKLIN, MALCOLM BERNARD 

417 ELM ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

417 ELM ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

1332 CLEARWATER DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

1100 SOUTHWEST RD PLATTEVILLE WI 53818

404 ELM ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

404 ELM ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

413 E SOMONAUK ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

413 E SOMONAUK ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

305 SANDERS CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

305 SANDERS CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

409 ELM ST #A YORKVILLE IL 60560

806 E MAIN ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

806 E MAIN ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

403 E SOMONAUK ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

403 E SOMONAUK ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

482 BIRCHWOOD DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

661 OMAHA DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

1251 CLEARWATER DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

509 E SPRING ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

417 JACKSON ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

417 JACKSON ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

807 E MAIN ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

402 JOHNSON ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

521 OMAHA DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

305 BRUELL ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

1281 DEERPATH DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

1281 DEERPATH DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

1163 TAUS CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

1163 TAUS CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

406 ELM ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

406 ELM ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

406 ELM ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

542 BIRCHWOOD DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

542 BIRCHWOOD DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

403 BRUELL ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

403 BRUELL ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

645 BIRCHWOOD DR YORKVILLE IL 60560
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00-1
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09/06/24
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09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

10/03/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

08/13/24

09/19/24
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09/19/24

09/19/24
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09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/03/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/01/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/01/24

10/01/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/07/24

10/02/24
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OK

OK
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

  00017749

  00157496

  00157497

  00163853

  00167992

  00112393

  00112104

  00005698

  00005699

  00005700

  00017049

  00195935

  00107633

  00107632

  00043435

  00032590

  00071143

  00164314

  00122609

  00087163

  00035872

  00016870

  00016871

  00201078

  00153211

  00106550

  00179170

  00144471

  00140035

  00112122

  00195269

  00043594

  00197737

  00135394

  00135676

  00044414

  00068199

FRIEDERS, JANET M 

GERWATOWSKI, DEBORAH A 

GERWATOWSKI, JAMES D 

GILLINGHAM, SUZANNE LINDA 

GLASS, MITCHELL D 

GREENFIELD, RONALD H 

GREENFIELD, VALERIE G 

GRIESMANN, KENNETH J 

GRIESMANN, ROXANE 

GRIMES, CAMILLE F 

GRIMES, SUSAN C 

GUSTAFSON, AUTUMN HALEY 

HAASE, HARRY N 

HAASE, JANICE E 

HAGERTY-FELTZ, ELEANORA 

HAVLIK, KENNETH M 

HEJRI, CORNELIA A 

HEJRI, YASAMINE C 

HENDRIX, AUDRA 

HILLGOTH, KELLI 

HILLGOTH, STEVEN M 

HITZEMANN, MICHAEL G 

HITZEMANN, PAMELA A 

HIXON, BENJAMIN HAROLD 

HIXON, CAMILE JEAN 

HIXON, GEOFFREY H 

HOMENOCK, ELISSA M 

HOVINEN, CRISTIN WHITNEY 

HOVINEN, JUSTIN D 

IORFIDA, DANIELLE L 

JONES, QUINN ALEXANDER 

KAHRE, SUZANNE A 

KENNELLY, ROBERT FISK 

KOKALJ, JENNIFER LYNN 

KOKALJ, RYAN DAVID 

KOSULIC, AMY JANE 

KRUKOWSKI, KIM A 

404 JACKSON ST #A YORKVILLE IL 60560

1352 SPRING ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

1352 SPRING ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

98 QUINSEY LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

1736 REX RD NORMAL IL 61761

1292 DEERPATH DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

1292 DEERPATH DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

96 QUINSEY LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

96 QUINSEY LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

106 QUINSEY LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

106 QUINSEY LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

801 BEHRENS ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

406 E SOMONAUK ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

406 E SOMONAUK ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

410 E MAIN ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

405 MCHUGH RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

571 BIRCHWOOD DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

571 BIRCHWOOD DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

403 E MAIN ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

811 E MAIN ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

811 E MAIN ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

1358 SPRING ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

1358 SPRING ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

1149 CLEARWATER DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

1149 CLEARWATER DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

1149 CLEARWATER DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

482 BIRCHWOOD DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

1132 KATE DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

1132 KATE DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

1138 GRACE DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

1900 BELMONT BLVD NASHVILLE TN 37212

491 BIRCHWOOD DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

206 OAKWOOD ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

1162 KATE DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

1162 KATE DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

419 E SPRING ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

1145 GRACE DR YORKVILLE IL 60560
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09/06/24

09/06/24

10/07/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/08/24
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09/26/24

09/26/24
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09/26/24
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10/08/24
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10/01/24
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10/07/24

10/01/24
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R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

R

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

R

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

  00030110

  00159285

  00006585

  00149107

  00067567

  00126922

  00126521

  00052939

  00177264

  00066186

  00203727

  00066185

  00144498

  00144425

  00164688

  00122755

  00005842

  00094521

  00098585

  00151976

  00025858

  00046869

  00005874

  00120227

  00133321

  00120224

  00093620

  00149422

  00029522

  00086104

  00008956

  00051898

  00094671

  00160236

  00060569

  00130941

  00180506

KRUKOWSKI, LEE A 

LAEL, TRENT 

LANDER, JANICE E 

LOMBARDO, GINA LOUISE 

MALVASIO, ROBERT H 

MARCUM, DONALD C 

MARCUM, MARGARET A 

MARKER, KAREN L 

MARTIN, JEFFERY PAUL 

MCROSTIE, HANNA LOUISA 

MCROSTIE, LENA DAWN 

MCROSTIE, NATHANAEL GARNET 

MEAGHER, CHRISTINE E 

MEAGHER, ROBERT C 

MILLER, MICHAEL QUINN 

MONTGOMERY, SARAH E 

MOOS, RONALD E SR

MOREHOUSE, CATHIE LYNN 

MOREHOUSE, RICHARD D 

MOULTON, NATHANIEL EVAN 

NILES, BENJAMIN ERIC 

NILES, CYNTHIA R 

OLSON, DAVID H 

PALETTA, CARMELLA

PALETTA, SAL F JR

PALETTA, SALVATORE FRANK SR

PANELLAS, ANA M 

PARA, DIANE M 

PATRICK, JAMES F 

PINA, LUIS 

POTRAWSKI, AUBREY H 

POZZIE, AMY L 

POZZIE, SCOTT ALLEN 

QUINTANA, DAVID 

RANGE, TODD P 

REILAND, NANCI ANN 

RICHARDS, BARBARA ERICKSON 

1145 GRACE DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

1122 KATE DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

405 E PARK ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

303 MCHUGH RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

411 E SOMONAUK ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

419 E PARK ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

419 E PARK ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

1262 TAUS CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

201 WORSLEY ST APT B YORKVILLE IL 60560

1262 SPRING ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

1262 SPRING ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

1262 SPRING ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

801 OMAHA DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

801 OMAHA DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

1262 CLEARWATER DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

408 JACKSON ST #A YORKVILLE IL 60560

60 QUINSEY LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

1152 SPRING ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

1152 SPRING ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

57 CHARTER OAK AVENUE HARTFORD CT 06106

512 E MAIN ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

512 E MAIN ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

PO BOX 321 YORKVILLE IL 60560

1082 GRACE DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

561 OMAHA DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

1082 GRACE DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

810 E SPRING ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

661 OMAHA DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

414 E MAIN ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

810 E SPRING ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

1223 TAUS CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

12883 N WESTMINSTER DR ORO VALLEY AZ 85755

12883 N WESTMINSTER DR ORO VALLEY AZ 85755

407 E PARK ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

406 SANDERS CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

701 OAK PARK DR, 1207 BOERNE TX 78006

762 OMAHA DR YORKVILLE IL 60560
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00-1

00-1

10/02/24

09/19/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/30/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/09/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/27/24

08/15/24

08/15/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/17/24

09/06/24

10/03/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/01/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24
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09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24
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09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/03/24

10/03/24

10/03/24

10/01/24

10/01/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

EV

EV
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PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00071173

  00105428

  00151308

  00065948

  00103646

  00064315

  00064314

  00096678

  00136741

  00033543

  00099739

  00013565

  00013566

  00035515

  00143717

  00138730

  00177114

  00169957

  00005955

  00106664

  00052908

  00058803

  00124006

  00145477

  00188471

  00189246

  00189922

  00021866

  00021684

  00087537

  00179595

  00180576

  00145179

  00165949

  00168900

  00005210

  00069881

RIPPY, MARK S 

RODRIGUEZ, CHRISTIAN ISIDRO 

RODRIGUEZ, KEATON MARIA 

RODRIGUEZ, MELISSA F 

ROSE, YUKA ANN 

ROSS, JEROME R JR

ROSS, NORA A 

RUCIES, ROXANNE 

SALAZAR, MARY LAETITIA 

SANDERS, MARY C 

SANTACRUZ, FRANCISCO J 

SCHLEIFE, CATHERINE L 

SCHLEIFE, JAMES M 

SCHLEIFE, TARA L 

SCHMITT, MEGAN ELIZABETH 

SCHUBERT, IAN DANIEL 

SHAW, ERIC LEIGH 

SHAW, MARY A 

SHICK, MARY ANN 

SIDDON, PAMELA A 

SLIMKO, MELISSA DAWN 

SLIMKO, STEVEN M 

SVITEK, LOUIS J JR

SWANSON, JAMES V 

TINNERMEIER, AARON MICHAEL 

TINNERMEIER, JASMINE 

TRANTER, KAYLA A 

UNTERBRUNNER, LYNN J 

UNTERBRUNNER, MARY K 

URBAN, BRYAN J 

URIBE, ALMAROSA 

URIBE, JONATHAN 

VAN DYKE, HEIDI TERESE 

VOSE, ANN OLSON 

VOSE, JOHN DAVID 

WAGNER, BYRON T 

WALKER, PATRICIA ANN 

407 E SOMONAUK ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

1318 SPRING ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

121 W CHESTNUT ST CHICAGO IL 60610

1318 SPRING ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

1101 GRACE DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

807 BEHRENS ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

807 BEHRENS ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

801 BEHRENS ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

419 JACKSON ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

410 ELM ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

602 BIRCHWOOD DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

1379 SPRING ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

1379 SPRING ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

1379 SPRING ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

1283 TAUS CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

106 QUINSEY LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

1148 GRACE DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

1148 GRACE DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

603 WACKER DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

633 BIRCHWOOD DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

1121 CLEARWATER DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

1121 CLEARWATER DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

403 E MAIN ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

1262 DEERPATH DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

1072 SPRING ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

1072 SPRING ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

881 OMAHA DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

418 JACKSON ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

418 JACKSON ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

78 QUINSEY LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

1135 GRACE DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

1135 GRACE DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

410 E MAIN ST #A YORKVILLE IL 60560

1372 SPRING ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

1372 SPRING ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

508 E MAIN ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

416 ELM ST YORKVILLE IL 60560
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09/06/24
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09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/19/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/26/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/01/24

09/26/24

09/26/24
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09/26/24

09/26/24
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09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24
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09/26/24
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10/07/24

10/01/24

10/07/24

10/07/24

10/07/24

10/01/24

10/02/24

10/04/24

10/03/24

10/03/24

OK
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OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK
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PRM

PRM
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PRM
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PRM
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00188635

  00158705

  00100366

  00143426

  00167890

  00142270

  00143169

  00094840

  00167031

  00034245

  00043601

  00165430

  00188666

  00186620

  00016677

  00116856

  00081625

  00163859

  00180408

  00099108

  00180107

  00177868

  00194661

  00135893

  00158415

  00143054

  00129541

  00121489

  00121490

  00195922

  00111309

  00187342

  00093374

  00010339

  00157056

  00156765

  00150824

WEBER, JONATHAN R 

WILKINSON, MARGARET LOUISE 

WILLIE, CHRISTOPHER BRENNAN 

WILLIE, CONNOR P 

WILLIE, PEYTON E 

WILSON, CAITLIN EILEEN 

WILSON, MATTHEW FREDERICK 

WITHROW, ROBIN P 

WITHROW, STEPHEN CHRISTOPHER 

WULFF, JULIE SUZANNE 

YORK, CYNDY 

YOUNG, JON EUGENE 

ZAUN, JOHN MICHAEL 

ZAUN, PENNY KAY 

ZITT, DONALD J 

ZWITCH, DIANE G 

ABAD, DEXTER P 

ABAD, ERIN MICHELLE 

ABAD, GABRIEL ALEXANDER 

ALLEN, AARON RICHARD 

ANDREWS, ALYSSA RAE 

ATKINS, KATHERINE VICTORIA 

BAILEY, MABEL 

BARRY, RAYMOND LAWRENCE 

BELLES, DIANE MARIE 

BELLES, WILLIAM L 

BELLES, ZACHARY M 

BLIEVERNICHT, ARIE E 

BLIEVERNICHT, JEFFREY S 

BLIEVERNICHT, TYLER JACOB 

CARR, LYNN E 

CARRERA, NELSON 

CLAFFY, GAYLE T 

CODDINGTON, GRACE E 

COLEMAN, COLLEEN M 

COLEMAN, RYAN DALE 

COSGROVE, ELIZABETH E 

425 E SPRING ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

414 E MAIN ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

1191 CLEARWATER DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

1191 CLEARWATER DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

1191 CLEARWATER DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

1092 SPRING ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

1092 SPRING ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

882 OMAHA DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

882 OMAHA DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

481 OMAHA DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

491 BIRCHWOOD DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

1102 SPRING ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

1378 SPRING ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

1378 SPRING ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

401 ELM ST #A YORKVILLE IL 60560

642 BIRCHWOOD DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

251 BURNETT ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

251 BURNETT ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

251 BURNETT ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

126 BERTRAM DR #L YORKVILLE IL 60560

264 PORTAGE LN #B YORKVILLE IL 60560

347 PENSACOLA ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

136 BERTRAM DR #I YORKVILLE IL 60560

376 BERTRAM DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

4561 GARRITANO ST #A YORKVILLE IL 60560

4561 GARRITANO ST #A YORKVILLE IL 60560

4561 GARRITANO ST #A YORKVILLE IL 60560

4534 MARQUETTE ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

4534 MARQUETTE ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

4534 MARQUETTE ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

224 BERTRAM DR #E YORKVILLE IL 60560

4558 MARQUETTE ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

222 BERTRAM DR #D YORKVILLE IL 60560

224 BERTRAM DR #H YORKVILLE IL 60560

241 BURNETT ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

241 BURNETT ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

224 BERTRAM DR UNIT P YORKVILLE IL 60560
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09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/19/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

10/03/24

09/06/24
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09/23/24
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09/06/24
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09/06/24
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09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/04/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24
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09/26/24

10/07/24

10/07/24

10/07/24

10/07/24

10/04/24

10/03/24

10/04/24
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PRM
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R
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PRM

R
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R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

R

PRM
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00088994

  00086357

  00188975

  00087744

  00199697

  00178884

  00188371

  00180090

  00178717

  00108383

  00154634

  00196586

  00160084

  00182227

  00196048

  00122568

  00147108

  00098492

  00166150

  00027573

  00192659

  00201326

  00076793

  00106311

  00182928

  00125257

  00143758

  00159866

  00092320

  00064836

  00179745

  00178714

  00199094

  00034759

  00115254

  00112730

  00188460

DEMPSEY, KATHERINE M 

DEMPSEY, MICHAEL P 

DYHOUSE, ASHLEY ROSE 

DZIEWIATKOWSKI, DEBORAH ANN 

ELKE, ROSEMARY J 

ERICKSON, KEITH ALBERT 

ERICKSON, LAURA 

EVANS, LINDA CAROLE 

FAUSTINO, DERICK MICHAEL CALMA 

FAUSTINO, LYN C 

FERRELL, LENNARD L 

GRIFFIN, NAJA MARIE 

HADDOX, SARA 

HANBACK, RYAN D 

HANLIN, ANASTASIA F 

HART, SUSAN 

HUNT, JENITA L 

JABCZYNSKI, PETER J 

JONES, STEPHANIE M 

KANDLER, MICHAEL J 

KERR, ERIN ELIZABETH 

KIRK-COOPER, MICHELLE L 

LECHOWICZ, CATHLEEN 

LINHART, ANNE 

LOVELL, DAVID AUSTIN 

MABIN, ESTELLA AJH 

MALUGA, BRIAN CHRISTOPHER 

MALUGA, SARA R 

MCBETH, JUDITH L 

MCLAUGHLIN, REBECCA JEAN 

MECIEJ, EILEEN NOELLE 

MECIEJ, JEREMY JOSEPH 

MORRIS, JEREMIAH JAVON 

MORRISSETTE, MARY E 

MUNOZ, MARIA G 

MUNOZ, ROGELIO 

MURRAY, BENJAMIN C 

334 TIMBALIER ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

334 TIMBALIER ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

900 E. PARK ST CARBONDALE IL 62901

4528 GARRITANO ST #C YORKVILLE IL 60560

224 BERTRAM DR #D YORKVILLE IL 60560

2313 CARNABY CT LEHIGH ACRES FL 33973

144 BERTRAM DR #B YORKVILLE IL 60560

136 BERTRAM DR #I YORKVILLE IL 60560

4568 MARQUETTE ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

4568 MARQUETTE ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

176 WILLOUGHBY CT #A YORKVILLE IL 60560

4565 CAMDEN LN UNIT B YORKVILLE IL 60560

4561 HALF MOON DR #A YORKVILLE IL 60560

136 BERTRAM DR #K YORKVILLE IL 60560

128 BERTRAM DR #B YORKVILLE IL 60560

142 BERTRAM DR UNIT E YORKVILLE IL 60560

303 BERTRAM DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

4562 HARRISON ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

126 BERTRAM DR #J YORKVILLE IL 60560

4553 GARRITANO ST #C YORKVILLE IL 60560

144 BERTRAM DR #F YORKVILLE IL 60560

132 BERTRAM DR #L YORKVILLE IL 60560

308 TIMBALIER ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

4559 MARQUETTE ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

154 BERTRAM DR #D YORKVILLE IL 60560

303 BERTRAM DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

222 BERTRAM DR #H YORKVILLE IL 60560

222 BERTRAM DR #H YORKVILLE IL 60560

4575 GARDINER AVE YORKVILLE IL 60560

134 BERTRAM DR #O YORKVILLE IL 60560

4569 GARDINER AVE YORKVILLE IL 60560

4569 GARDINER AVE YORKVILLE IL 60560

50 COLLEGE DR, RM 310 PLATTVILLE WI 53818

124 BERTRAM DR #K YORKVILLE IL 60560

4612 PLYMOUTH AVE YORKVILLE IL 60560

4612 PLYMOUTH AVE YORKVILLE IL 60560

4593 GARRITANO ST #D YORKVILLE IL 60560
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10/02/24

09/06/24

09/23/24
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09/27/24
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08/15/24
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09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24
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09/23/24

09/06/24
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10/03/24

10/02/24
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R
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PRM
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PRM

  00086890

  00188461

  00185485

  00128705

  00181191

  00040544

  00172739

  00200058

  00199294

  00119204

  00132825

  00114936

  00114937

  00092128

  00092129

  00114659

  00093362

  00125147

  00132474

  00149446

  00097575

  00149039

  00198252

  00120278

  00107369

  00107370

  00111155

  00160729

  00186102

  00188513

  00084893

  00202201

  00203709

  00179216

  00024527

  00178235

  00087526

MURRAY, BRIAN 

MURRAY, JENNIFER ELLIN 

NGOCK, JULIET LEYLA 

NIZIOLEK, TIMOTHY JOSEPH 

NOEL, TRACY A 

ORSTEAD, SHARON L 

PETRIE, JEFFERY JAMES 

PIGOTT, CONSTANCE LOUISE 

PUISSANT, AMANDA LOUISE 

PUTZLER, DENISE 

QUECHOL TECUANHUEY, MIRIAM 

ROBLES, JOSE L JR

ROBLES, YOLANDA 

RODRIGUEZ, MARIA K 

RODRIGUEZ, WILFREDO 

SANCHEZ, MANUEL III

SEMILLA ABAD, GRACE CECILE 

SILNEY, KAREN MARY 

STRINGER, SCOT ALAN 

SUTTON, CARLA J 

SWANBERG, ERIK R 

TANG, ALISON MAE 

TANG, MYLES SINCLAIR 

THOMPSON, DARLENE MARIE 

UNGER, BRIDGET A 

UNGER, DANIEL T 

VANDENBERG, AMY RUTH 

VILLA, COLLEEN M 

VILLA, JONATHAN 

WETZEL, DOUGLAS A 

WHITEHEAD, CHRISTINE A 

WIEWIORA, LYDIA MARGARET 

WITHEY, MICHAEL JOSEPH 

WOLFF, KATHLEEN MARY 

ABRAHAMSON, IDA A 

BABULA, JONATHAN THOMAS 

BABULA, STEPHANIE LYNN 

4561 HALF MOON DR #C YORKVILLE IL 60560

4593 GARRITANO ST #D YORKVILLE IL 60560

4585 CAMDEN LN #A YORKVILLE IL 60560

376 BERTRAM DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

144 BERTRAM DR #J YORKVILLE IL 60560

4574 HALF MOON DR #D YORKVILLE IL 60560

4542 HALF MOON DR UNIT D YORKVILLE IL 60560

366 BISCAYNE LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

420 MONTEREY ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

142 BERTRAM DR #E YORKVILLE IL 60560

4663 PLYMOUTH AVE YORKVILLE IL 60560

4638 PLYMOUTH AVE YORKVILLE IL 60560

4638 PLYMOUTH AVE YORKVILLE IL 60560

231 BARRETT DR #B YORKVILLE IL 60560

231 BARRETT DR #B YORKVILLE IL 60560

4663 PLYMOUTH AVE YORKVILLE IL 60560

251 BURNETT ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

164 BERTRAM DR #B YORKVILLE IL 60560

138 BERTRAM DR #F YORKVILLE IL 60560

176 WILLOUGHBY CT #A YORKVILLE IL 60560

4557 GARDINER AVE YORKVILLE IL 60560

152 BERTRAM DR #M YORKVILLE IL 60560

152 BERTRAM DR #M YORKVILLE IL 60560

226 BERTRAM DR #G YORKVILLE IL 60560

384 BERTRAM DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

384 BERTRAM DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

152 BERTRAM DR #H YORKVILLE IL 60560

334 TIMBALIER ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

334 TIMBALIER ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

132 BERTRAM DR #F YORKVILLE IL 60560

4682 PLYMOUTH AVE YORKVILLE IL 60560

236 W READE AVE UPLAND IN 46989

124 BERTRAM DR #B YORKVILLE IL 60560

132 BERTRAM DR #G YORKVILLE IL 60560

1018 INDEPENDENCE BLVD YORKVILLE IL 60560

1032 S CARLY CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

1032 S CARLY CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560
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10/03/24
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09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24
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09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

10/02/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

08/23/24

10/07/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/03/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24
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10/02/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/27/24

09/27/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/08/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/07/24

10/01/24

10/01/24

10/04/24

10/03/24

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK
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R
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PRM

  00023493

  00135587

  00017585

  00154951

  00007507

  00129594

  00199314

  00017596

  00056378

  00159042

  00136468

  00167248

  00196235

  00051680

  00051962

  00056023

  00057944

  00050127

  00003278

  00132494

  00182522

  00182521

  00135055

  00133874

  00156345

  00003325

  00177376

  00177587

  00063012

  00063011

  00004000

  00068740

  00186211

  00150247

  00150248

  00108052

  00185191

BAKEL, CARA LYNN 

BAKEL, CARLIE ARIN 

BAKEL, SEAN A 

BAKEL, TYLER DEAN 

BARNES, BARRY W 

BECVAR, CRISTY LEE 

BENCA, JESSICA 

BENDER, BEVERLY ANN 

BERRY GOSSMEYER, KATHLEEN MARIE

BLAYLOCK, ELIZABETH BETTY 

BLAYLOCK, MICHAEL T 

BLAZEY, JESSICA LYNN 

BROWN, CHARLES EVERETT 

BROWN, JOSEPH E 

BROWN, KERRY L 

BUNGE, KENNETH W 

BUNGE, MARIA E 

BURSON, JULIE L 

BUTTS, CAROLE R 

CANTER, KAI M 

CASEY, BRENDA ANN 

CASEY, DANIEL JAMES 

COIT, LORI ANN 

COIT, MICHAEL THEODORE 

CRISER, MARY F 

CRUISE, DOLORES E 

CZAPAR, MARY E 

CZAPAR, PHILLIP WAYNE 

DABBERT, KATHLEEN L 

DABBERT, ROBERT L 

DEANE, MARC R 

DEANGELIS, KAREN A 

EKEGREN, KAREN A 

ERDMANN, DAVID G 

ERDMANN, DIANNA L 

FAEDTKE, JESSICA M 

FAEDTKE, NAYTONA E 

2387 IROQUOIS LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

2387 IROQUOIS LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

2387 IROQUOIS LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

2387 IROQUOIS LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

4040 CANNONBALL TRL #234 YORKVILLE IL 60560

1121 CARLY DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

2232 ALAN DALE LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

1013 JOHN ST #A YORKVILLE IL 60560

901 PURCELL ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

1063 WESTERN LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

1063 WESTERN LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

893 N CARLY CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

942 CANYON TRL YORKVILLE IL 60560

608 RED TAIL CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

608 RED TAIL CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

2282 MEADOWVIEW LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

2282 MEADOWVIEW LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

2298 MEADOWVIEW LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

4040 CANNONBALL TRL #114 YORKVILLE IL 60560

522 RED TAIL LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

1207 PATRICK CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

1207 PATRICK CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

862 N CARLY CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

862 N CARLY CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

1121 BLACKBERRY SHORE LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

4040 CANNONBALL TRL #231 YORKVILLE IL 60560

912 CANYON TRL YORKVILLE IL 60560

912 CANYON TRL YORKVILLE IL 60560

894 CANYON TRL YORKVILLE IL 60560

894 CANYON TRL YORKVILLE IL 60560

1006 INDEPENDENCE BLVD #B YORKVILLE IL 60560

2384 IROQUOIS LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

4040 CANNONBALL TRL #232 YORKVILLE IL 60560

1125 CARLY DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

1125 CARLY DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

2203 NORTHLAND LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

2203 NORTHLAND LN YORKVILLE IL 60560
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  00119399

  00060812
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  00060316
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  00092964

  00068052

  00157450

  00188414

  00196016
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  00008065

  00133789

  00051711

  00056377

  00184640

  00182160

  00144103

  00144102

  00101394

  00157580

  00157559

  00189712

  00202238

  00202239

  00029097

  00029098

  00003471

  00041205

  00141377

  00129491

  00195338

  00195415

  00063118

  00003544

  00125262

  00118561

FANTHORPE, STEFAN M 

FELLERER, SARAH K 

FELLERER, TODD A 

FELTZ, SARAH A 

FIALKO, BRET J 

FIALKO, LAUREN M 

FISCHER, PATRICK J 

FLYTE, WALTER W 

FOUSEK, DEBRA A 

FULCO, AIMEE M 

FULCO, FRANK JOSEPH JR

GARDNER, CAROL L 

GIESE, DIANA M 

GOSDA, ROBERT L 

GOSSMEYER, ROSE 

GREB, CAROL T 

GREB, KENNETH A 

GREWER, JACK E 

GREWER, ROSEMARIE M 

HAUSER, DOROTHY I 

HAYLOCK, DEBORAH 

HAYLOCK, MARK WILLIAM 

HEATON, NANCY ANNE 

HENZLER, DAVID G 

HENZLER, JESSICA LYNN 

HILLS, GERTRUDE B 

HILLS, RICHARD D 

HOLAK, MARY C 

HOLDEMAN, DAVID L 

JETT, MICHAEL W 

KALUZNY, SHARON A 

KELLY, EILEEN MARIE 

KELLY, LAUREN M 

KIJAK, JANET E 

KNUTSON, JOAN E 

KOWALSKI, RAYMOND F 

KRUPICKA, BRIAN MILES 

885 PURCELL ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

2162 HIGH RIDGE LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

2162 HIGH RIDGE LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

997 N CARLY CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

1211 PATRICK CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

1211 PATRICK CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

991 CANYON TRAIL CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

4040 CANNONBALL TRL #115 YORKVILLE IL 60560

976 S CARLY CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

2302 HIGH RIDGE LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

2302 HIGH RIDGE LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

1106 CARLY DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

1381 CANNONBALL TRL YORKVILLE IL 60560

637 DENISE CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

901 PURCELL ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

908 GILLESPIE LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

908 GILLESPIE LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

2084 NORTHLAND LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

2084 NORTHLAND LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

1016 JOHN ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

1024 INDEPENDENCE BLVD YORKVILLE IL 60560

1024 INDEPENDENCE BLVD YORKVILLE IL 60560

1222 CANNONBALL TRL YORKVILLE IL 60560

1007 N CARLY CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

1007 N CARLY CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

4040 CANNONBALL TRL #218 YORKVILLE IL 60560

4040 CANNONBALL TRL #218 YORKVILLE IL 60560

4040 CANNONBALL TRL #5 YORKVILLE IL 60560

4040 CANNONBALL TRL #119 YORKVILLE IL 60560

1163 CODY CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

872 N CARLY CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

1371 CANNONBALL TRL YORKVILLE IL 60560

1371 CANNONBALL TRL YORKVILLE IL 60560

1381 CANNONBALL TRL YORKVILLE IL 60560

746 JOHN ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

1024 JOHN ST #A YORKVILLE IL 60560

1102 CARLY DR YORKVILLE IL 60560
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  00118562

  00047464

  00049411

  00158396

  00003572

  00041157

  00051239

  00067173

  00145570

  00184713

  00011006

  00011008

  00020128

  00020129

  00005410

  00188685

  00188874

  00129938

  00129936

  00005049

  00181669

  00007182

  00182693

  00093640

  00141087

  00125242

  00195105

  00064071

  00086272

  00086271

  00011077

  00148781

  00191563

  00150493

  00100537

  00025341

  00133831

KRUPICKA, DIANE C 

LACEY, JON N 

LACEY, PAMELA K 

LARSON, MARGARETT JOAN 

LIGGETT, JAMES F 

LOCKHART, NANCY S 

LUBIC, DANIEL J 

LUBIC, DIANA L 

MAMARIL, RAELIN MARIE CAGAMPANG

MARTINEZ, PAULA D 

MASSIE, CHARLES C 

MASSIE, MODENA L 

MESSERSMITH, GAIL M 

MESSERSMITH, LAWRENCE L 

METZGER, CYNTHIA G 

MEZA-GOTTO, DAIN JOSEPH 

MEZA-GOTTO, MIRIAM 

MILAM, DEBRA L 

MILAM, GREGORY L 

MONDEK, NANCY L 

MOORE, LASHANDRA D 

MORGANEGG, ELSIE L 

MOYERS, CLINT JASON 

NAJDZION, LAUREN M 

NANCE, MACKENZIE M 

NIELSEN, DENNIS G 

NIEMEYER, MATTHEW ALAN 

NIEWOLD, CAROLE B 

OFFHAUS, PRISCILLA O 

OFFHAUS, RICHARD C JR

OLSON, MARCIA A 

OLSZEWSKI, MICHAEL F 

OTTOSEN, JACK H 

OWENS, JONATHAN EDWARD 

PAPE, CHRISTIAN DAVID 

PAPE, LISA ANN 

PAPE, REBECCA C 

1102 CARLY DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

2142 MEADOWVIEW LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

2142 MEADOWVIEW LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

4040 CANNONBALL TRL UNIT 219 YORKVILLE IL 60560

3460 CANNONBALL TRL YORKVILLE IL 60560

638 YELLOWSTONE LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

1011 INDEPENDENCE BLVD YORKVILLE IL 60560

1011 INDEPENDENCE BLVD YORKVILLE IL 60560

211 CORNELL ST ITHACA NY 14850

921 GILLESPIE LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

981 BLACKBERRY SHORE LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

981 BLACKBERRY SHORE LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

863 WESTERN LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

863 WESTERN LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

1343 CANNONBALL TRL YORKVILLE IL 60560

1172 CODY CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

1172 CODY CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

729 INDEPENDENCE CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

729 INDEPENDENCE CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

1141 BLACKBERRY SHORE LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

906 GILLESPIE LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

4040 CANNONBALL TRL #207 YORKVILLE IL 60560

946 N CARLY CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

865 CARLY CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

360 E SOUTH WATER ST CHICAGO IL 60601

2384 IROQUOIS LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

856 N CARLY CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

2262 IROQUOIS LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

4040 CANNONBALL TRL UNIT 217 YORKVILLE IL 60560

4040 CANNONBALL TRL UNIT 217 YORKVILLE IL 60560

4040 CANNONBALL TRL UNIT 107 YORKVILLE IL 60560

997 N CARLY CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

4040 CANNONBALL TRL #116 YORKVILLE IL 60560

735 INDEPENDENCE CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

964 WESTERN LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

964 WESTERN LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

964 WESTERN LN YORKVILLE IL 60560
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09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/01/24

10/01/24

10/02/24

10/01/24

10/01/24

10/02/24
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  00071784

  00087748

  00107069

  00014670

  00058203

  00190883

  00189657

  00184490

  00104579

  00112466

  00112261

  00189793

  00153403

  00136214

  00136215

  00192440

  00184630

  00184631

  00190660

  00064333

  00108861

  00108860

  00122272

  00058838

  00147535

  00147534

  00099828

  00054669

  00103397

  00115511

  00064763

  00061870

  00200123

  00181773

  00144941

  00144948

  00146191

PARKER, BETHANY JILL 

PIATKOWSKI, EMILY C 

PIATKOWSKI, MICHAEL ALAN 

PIGNATIELLO, ANTHONY J 

PIGNATIELLO, KHRISTINA M 

PRINGLES, COURTNEY ALLYN 

PRIOR, CHLOE J 

REECE, RUSSELL PATRICK 

REEVERTS, ANGELA DAWN 

RITTGERS, GREGORY LEE 

RITTGERS, KATHRYN J 

ROESCH, CAROLE ELMINA 

ROETS, JOHN PERRY 

RUMMEL, KAREN S 

RUMMEL, ROBERT LEE 

SAATHOFF, LAUREN ASHLEY 

SCHLOMAS, GEORGE M 

SCHLOMAS, TAMARA A 

SCHRAEDER, KATLYN ANN 

SCHRAEDER, TIFFANY M 

SHADLE, AGATHA 

SHADLE, RICHARD D 

SHERRIN, CAROL M 

SMITH, BRADLEY G 

SNYDER, DAVID F 

SNYDER, MARY A 

STEFANSKI, KAREN LEE 

STEFANSKI, MICHAEL W 

STEPKA, ALAN 

STEPKA, PATRICIA 

STOCKL, ANNE M 

STOCKL, RUSSELL A 

STOCKL, RYAN JOSEPH 

SULLIVAN, CHERYL 

SULLIVAN, MARY M 

SULLIVAN, SEAN T 

TERECHKINA, GALINA 

946 N CARLY CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

936 N CARLY CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

936 N CARLY CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

2191 MEADOWVIEW LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

2191 MEADOWVIEW LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

926 GILLESPIE LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

735 INDEPENDENCE CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

881 GILLESPIE LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

1011 BLACKBERRY SHORE LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

1037 N CARLY CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

1037 N CARLY CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

4040 CANNONBALL TRL UNIT 214 YORKVILLE IL 60560

1044 WESTERN LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

1013 INDEPENDENCE BLVD YORKVILLE IL 60560

1013 INDEPENDENCE BLVD YORKVILLE IL 60560

856 N CARLY CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

1024 S CARLY CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

1024 S CARLY CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

889 CANYON TRL YORKVILLE IL 60560

889 CANYON TRL YORKVILLE IL 60560

824 CANYON TRL YORKVILLE IL 60560

824 CANYON TRL YORKVILLE IL 60560

4040 CANNONBALL TRL #103 YORKVILLE IL 60560

1023 INDEPENDENCE BLVD #B YORKVILLE IL 60560

951 PURCELL ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

951 PURCELL ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

1018 JOHN ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

1018 JOHN ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

1111 BLACKBERRY SHORE LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

1111 BLACKBERRY SHORE LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

984 WESTERN LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

984 WESTERN LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

984 WESTERN LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

889 GILLESPIE LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

1021 INDEPENDENCE BLVD YORKVILLE IL 60560

1021 INDEPENDENCE BLVD YORKVILLE IL 60560

1003 S CARLY CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00145542

  00118637

  00118636

  00182408

  00200781

  00047608

  00047276

  00149225

  00149224

  00003843

  00003844

  00075118

  00127454

  00017535

  00047623

  00122699

  00123000

  00198071

  00016676

  00163271

  00184396

  00177850

  00028030

  00165814

  00004395

  00156341

  00151315

  00003951

  00003952

  00181242

  00184253

  00186793

  00200942

  00097788

  00004436

  00004437

  00169571

TERECHKINE, IOURI MICHAEL 

THUROW, LOUIS J 

THUROW, MARJORIE A 

VEGA, EUMELIA MAGALY 

VERSETTO, COLLEEN 

WARD, BRAD ALAN 

WARD, JODI ANN 

WATKINS, NORMAN C 

WATKINS, SUE A 

WATSON, JERRY R 

WATSON, PAMELA K 

WEBER, GREGORY J 

WEBER, KATHLEEN F 

WESTPHAL, CLIFFORD N 

WESTPHAL, SUSAN M 

WHEELER, DAVID ANTHONY 

WHEELER, JENNIFER A 

WILKE, ETHEL M 

WORLEY, KAY A 

XENOS, KAREN L 

ZOTTI, JAMES CHRISTIAN 

BAKER, JOSHUA 

BARTA, JEFFERY P 

BOTTIGLIERO, CAROL ANN MARIE 

BOYD, PATRICIA E 

BURGERMEISTER, ASHLEIGH MARIE 

BURGERMEISTER, CHRISTOPHER JOSE

BUTLER, CURTIS W 

BUTLER, SHELLEY S 

CAMPONESCHI, BERNARD SAVINO 

CAMPONESCHI, SANDRA LYNN 

CARNITHAN, KACEY A 

CICCOLINI, EMELIA CAROLINE HARTUN

CLOUGH, LISA GRANT 

CORYELL, B JENNIFER 

CORYELL, KEITH R 

CROWELL, GEORGE S 

1003 S CARLY CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

4040 CANNONBALL TRL #202 YORKVILLE IL 60560

4040 CANNONBALL TRL #202 YORKVILLE IL 60560

2146 NORTHLAND LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

984 S CARLY CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

1019 INDEPENDENCE BLVD YORKVILLE IL 60560

1019 INDEPENDENCE BLVD YORKVILLE IL 60560

1011 S CARLY CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

1011 S CARLY CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

1015 INDEPENDENCE BLVD YORKVILLE IL 60560

1015 INDEPENDENCE BLVD YORKVILLE IL 60560

2209 MEADOWVIEW LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

2209 MEADOWVIEW LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

523 YELLOWSTONE LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

523 YELLOWSTONE LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

956 S CARLY CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

956 S CARLY CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

4040 CANNONBALL TRL #223 YORKVILLE IL 60560

1031 WHITE PLAINS LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

1011 JOHN ST #A YORKVILLE IL 60560

947 GILLESPIE LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

568 ARROWHEAD DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

712 HEARTLAND DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

1202 MISTWOOD CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

72 KINGMOOR LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

67 RIVERSIDE DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

67 RIVERSIDE DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

601 TERI LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

601 TERI LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

1109 HEARTLAND DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

1109 HEARTLAND DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

2111 WILLOW SHORE DR SE, 101 KENTWOOD MI 49508

600 HUNTINGTON AVE BOSTON MA 02115

216 TUMA RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

19 ACORN LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

19 ACORN LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

973 HOMESTEAD DR YORKVILLE IL 60560
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00-1

09/06/24
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09/06/24
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09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/18/24

10/01/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/01/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/01/24

10/01/24

OK

OK
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00169563

  00186527

  00188983

  00166385

  00046692

  00018280

  00018279

  00195078

  00195079

  00025990

  00141349

  00193450

  00161259

  00163012

  00181187

  00054612

  00112745

  00141824

  00142462

  00072572

  00004520

  00154246

  00041655

  00117557

  00167285

  00115509

  00017860

  00034743

  00070042

  00179433

  00190596

  00103325

  00103326

  00193033

  00053922

  00053046

  00190434

CROWELL, VENETIA 

DANIELS, CECILIA 

DANIELS, MARTIN JOSEPH OMAR 

DANIELS, MICHAEL V 

DENAPOLI, CAROLYN F 

DEW, CARRIE M 

DEW, ROBERT A JR

DISANDRO, ANTHONY GERALD 

DISANDRO, DEBORAH JEAN 

DOLEZAL, EDWARD G 

DOUD, MARGARET A 

EDWARDS, RICHARD ODELL 

EIGNER, MATTHEW JAMES 

EIGNER, SHAWNA 

EVANS, ANTOINETTE 

FOGELBERG, DEBORAH L 

GARAY, JOSE A 

GOWER, MEAGHAN ANNE 

GOWER, TIMOTHY E 

HANSEN, ALISON C 

HARRIS, DONA L 

HARTMANN, KENNA MARIE 

HENRICHS, KELLEY JO 

HILLERUD, DOROTHY J 

JAGIELSKI, BEN A 

KASCHER, MICHAEL A 

KINNEY, JOSEPH E 

KNOEBEL, CAROLYN J 

KNOEBEL, TIMOTHY V 

KOTSCH, MICHAEL R 

KUKIELKA, TY 

LANE, BARBARA A 

LANE, DANIEL T 

LAURICH, ANDREW MATHIAS 

LAURICH, JULIE L 

LAURICH, MARTIN ROBERT 

LAURICH, TYLER J 

973 HOMESTEAD DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

1035 HOMESTEAD DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

1035 HOMESTEAD DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

1035 HOMESTEAD DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

778 HEARTLAND DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

4425 TUMA RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

4425 TUMA RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

1235 MISTWOOD CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

1235 MISTWOOD CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

4452 TUMA RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

1076 HOMESTEAD DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

557 HEARTLAND DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

573 ARROWHEAD DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

573 ARROWHEAD DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

502 TERI LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

533 HEARTLAND DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

623 ARROWHEAD DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

997 HOMESTEAD DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

997 HOMESTEAD DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

503 TERI LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

113 RIVERSIDE DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

961 HOMESTEAD DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

55 RIVERSIDE ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

781 ARROWHEAD DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

66 TIMBER VIEW LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

216 TUMA RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

778 HEARTLAND DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

19 TIMBER VIEW LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

19 TIMBER VIEW LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

1048 HOMESTEAD DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

8451 GATE PKWY W JACKSONVILLE FL 33216

762 ARROWHEAD DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

762 ARROWHEAD DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

1177 HEARTLAND DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

1177 HEARTLAND DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

1177 HEARTLAND DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

1177 HEARTLAND DR YORKVILLE IL 60560
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09/19/24
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09/06/24
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09/06/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/19/24

09/19/24

09/06/24

08/22/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/26/24

09/27/24

09/27/24

09/27/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/01/24

10/01/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/01/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24
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09/26/24
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09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/04/24

10/03/24

OK

OK
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PRM
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R
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R
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PRM

PRM

R

R

PRM

PRM

  00004581

  00004582

  00103530

  00083397

  00137743

  00137741

  00029604

  00048227

  00181199

  00186437

  00203302

  00099144

  00099237

  00004651

  00065052

  00027569

  00027570

  00047544

  00047240

  00004697

  00162480

  00004706

  00004707

  00066139

  00066140

  00068521

  00031055

  00032055

  00094552

  00199026

  00005978

  00005979

  00193547

  00060224

  00083463

  00071116

  00117500

LUPEI, CYNTHIA T 

LUPEI, DONALD E 

MADDEN, ANDREW R 

MADDEN, BROOKE A 

MCNETT, CHRISTIE LOU 

MCNETT, STEVEN ALLEN 

MEDGYESI, SARA MELISSA 

MEIER, JENNIFER S 

MILLER, CARRIE LEE 

MISTRY, SIRAJ 

NEHRING, AVERY JORDAN 

NEIMEYER, BARBARA A 

NEIMEYER, RONALD O 

OLESON, CLIFFORD A 

RATKOVICH, KIMBERLY A 

RIPPER, LINDA JOYCE 

RIPPER, RAYMOND G 

ROSS, BETTY J 

ROSS, THOMAS H 

SAAM, RUTH C 

SCHNEIDER, KENNETH JAMES 

SCHOLL, ANN M 

SCHOLL, RUSSELL G 

SCHROEDER, MARIA H 

SCHROEDER, RICHARD K 

SMITH, JESSE J 

SPENCE, JANE LYNN 

STEELE, TERESA MARIE 

STUDLER, DM 

TAGARAO, NOAH CASTRO 

TESTA, JODI L 

TESTA, MICHAEL J 

THOM, CRYSTAL DAWN 

UBERTINO, JENNIFER L 

UBERTINO, KENNETH W JR

WAID, ASHLEY M 

WAID, MATTHEW A 

62 KINGMOOR LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

62 KINGMOOR LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

822 HALEY CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

822 HALEY CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

632 HEARTLAND DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

632 HEARTLAND DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

803 TERI LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

501 TERI LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

502 TERI LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

803 TERI LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

700 COLLEGE DR, 1603 DECORAH IA 52101

568 ARROWHEAD DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

568 ARROWHEAD DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

6 N PARK DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

PO BOX 306 YORKVILLE IL 60560

16 TIMBER VIEW LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

16 TIMBER VIEW LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

200 TUMA RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

200 TUMA RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

20 S PARK DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

114 RIVERSIDE DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

1 BURR CIRCLE MURRELLS INLET SC 29576

1 BURR CIRCLE MURRELLS INLET SC 29576

683 HEARTLAND DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

683 HEARTLAND DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

1129 HEARTLAND DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

1101 MCHUGH RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

20 N PARK DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

34 RIVERSIDE ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

154 RIVERSIDE DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

702 TERI LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

702 TERI LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

1100 MCHUGH RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

1123 HEARTLAND DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

1123 HEARTLAND DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

585 ARROWHEAD DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

585 ARROWHEAD DR YORKVILLE IL 60560
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09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/03/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/04/24

10/04/24

10/04/24

10/03/24

OK

OK

OK

OK
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00067083

  00142730

  00060620

  00068636

  00068637

  00063220

  00024446

  00144772

  00055990

  00056758

  00004804

  00024814

  00003881

  00105512

  00109277

  00056662

  00120548

  00121347

  00028636

  00046538

  00197188

  00053976

  00037733

  00185111

  00162942

  00157999

  00199251

  00108657

  00163871

  00058826

  00095582

  00044601

  00026929

  00198048

  00073862

  00189509

  00118380

WALKER, JASON D 

WALKER, JOYDINE 

WALKER, MATTHEW B 

WALL, KATHLEEN M 

WALL, ROBERT G 

WASSLER, CARRIE M 

WILLINGHAM, JOANN M 

WINNAN, DANIELLE M 

WOOTEN, BONNIE J 

WOOTEN, DAVID FOREST 

YOUNG, PHYLLIS I 

ZIELIE, KELLY L 

ZIELIE, RICHARD J 

BAKER, ROBERT S 

BALDRIDGE, GRETA JANE 

BARILLA, ASHLEY M 

BECERRA, ARCHIE D 

BECERRA, CECELIA T 

BECK, LARRY D 

BERGE, ERIC T 

BERGE, NATHAN DAVID 

BERGE, STEPHANIE M 

BOEGER, DENA M 

BONNER, MARY 

BRANDT, JOHN L 

CHACON, DANIEL 

CONSOLATTI, ANDREA MICHELLE 

CONWAY, LISA A 

CURRY, KATHLEEN FRANCES 

CURRY, PATRICIA J 

DEL CID, HENRY JOVANIE 

DELANEY, BRANDI LEIGH 

DELANEY, DAVID WAYNE 

DELANEY, TRENT MICHAEL 

DIAZ, ANITA 

DIAZ, HALEY J 

DIAZ, JESUS J 

269 TUMA RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

269 TUMA RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

705 TERI LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

1001 HOMESTEAD DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

1001 HOMESTEAD DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

1094 HOMESTEAD DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

56 RIVERSIDE ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

25 TIMBER RIDGE DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

1112 WHEATLAND CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

1112 WHEATLAND CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

109 RIVERSIDE DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

1224 MISTWOOD CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

1224 MISTWOOD CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

11110 RIVER RD PLANO IL 60545

1722 JOHN ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

1521 COTTONWOOD TRL YORKVILLE IL 60560

1704 JOHN ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

1704 JOHN ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

1420 ASPEN LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

1602 CYPRESS LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

231 LEWIS LN, APT 201 NEWPORT KY 41071

1602 CYPRESS LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

1417 COTTONWOOD TRL YORKVILLE IL 60560

1519 STONERIDGE CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

1606 COTTONWOOD TRL YORKVILLE IL 60560

1444 ASPEN LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

1365 CAROLYN CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

1386 CAROLYN CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

1431 CHESTNUT LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

1431 CHESTNUT LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

1609 COTTONWOOD TRL YORKVILLE IL 60560

1625 COTTONWOOD TRL YORKVILLE IL 60560

1625 COTTONWOOD TRL YORKVILLE IL 60560

1625 COTTONWOOD TRL YORKVILLE IL 60560

1615 COTTONWOOD TRL YORKVILLE IL 60560

1615 COTTONWOOD TRL YORKVILLE IL 60560

1615 COTTONWOOD TRL YORKVILLE IL 60560
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36
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N~P
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00-1
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00-1

00-1
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00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1
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00-1

00-1
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00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1
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00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/09/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/23/24

10/07/24

09/06/24

09/30/24

09/30/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/08/24

09/26/24

10/01/24

10/01/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/04/24

10/04/24

OK

OK
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00033926

  00164673

  00057135

  00059454

  00074877

  00105433

  00106002

  00116030

  00043241

  00059897

  00047267

  00063464

  00030852

  00199584

  00087797

  00125478

  00057902

  00092987

  00046966

  00188507

  00025756

  00128438

  00053519

  00163283

  00119936

  00119935

  00149559

  00076486

  00160460

  00167333

  00100258

  00113080

  00100578

  00046867

  00140681

  00137194

  00126404

DIETSCHWEILER, LESLIE J 

DIETSCHWEILER, RICHARD PAUL JR.

DURLAND, CHERYL M 

EGAN, LEONARD MICHAEL 

EGAN, TARA L 

ENRIGHT, RUTH VIRGINIA 

EVANS, HERBERT L 

EVANS, LAVETHA DIANA 

FELIX, ANTONIO 

FELIX, DAGMA JULY 

FLYNN, LORI ANN 

FOWLER, DONNA S 

FREIBERG, TODD A 

HERRERA, LOGAN JAMES 

HILLMER, KRISTINA M UZZO 

HILLMER, TAIT 

HUETTNER, DAVID J 

HUETTNER, ERIN A 

JONES, DELARIAN O 

KALIN, BERNEICE ANN 

KREINBRINK, DIANE M 

KREINBRINK, KEVIN L 

LAMBERT, SUSAN A 

LISBY, ANNA JEAN 

LONGNECKER, CARL E JR

LONGNECKER, ROBIN 

LUKEN, JUDITH A 

MIDDLETON, KATHERINE L 

MONSMA, JONATHAN DAVID 

MONSMA, SARAH MARIE 

MOORE, JEFFREY PRESTON 

MUELLER, KAREN S 

NEUTZ, CHRISTIE LYNN 

NEUTZ, SANDRA L 

NIEWINSKI, PATRICIA K 

OLCHAWA, JASON THOMAS 

OLCHAWA, KATHLEEN E 

1605 CYPRESS LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

1605 CYPRESS LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

11136 RIVER RD PLANO IL 60545

1408 ASPEN LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

1408 ASPEN LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

11110 RIVER RD PLANO IL 60545

1373 CHESTNUT LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

1373 CHESTNUT LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

1388 CHESTNUT CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

1388 CHESTNUT CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

1610 CYPRESS LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

1409 COTTONWOOD TRL YORKVILLE IL 60560

1422 ASPEN LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

1341 CAROLYN CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

1204 WILLOW WAY YORKVILLE IL 60560

1204 WILLOW WAY YORKVILLE IL 60560

1401 WHITE PINE CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

1401 WHITE PINE CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

1426 CHESTNUT LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

1381 CHESTNUT CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

1207 WILLOW WAY YORKVILLE IL 60560

1207 WILLOW WAY YORKVILLE IL 60560

1305 EVERGREEN LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

1952 RENA LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

11090 RIVER RD PLANO IL 60545

11090 RIVER RD PLANO IL 60545

1355 CHESTNUT CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

1279 CHESTNUT LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

1311 CAROLYN CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

1311 CAROLYN CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

108 WHISPER GROVE CT WHISPERING PINES NC 28327

1532 COTTONWOOD TRL YORKVILLE IL 60560

1411 COTTONWOOD TRL YORKVILLE IL 60560

1411 COTTONWOOD TRL YORKVILLE IL 60560

1365 CHESTNUT CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

1434 ASPEN LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

1434 ASPEN LN YORKVILLE IL 60560
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10/01/24
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09/26/24
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09/26/24
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09/26/24

09/26/24

10/07/24

10/02/24
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OK

OK

OK
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PRM

PRM
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00028521

  00171765

  00189830

  00022448

  00004246

  00039718

  00147540

  00063338

  00030957

  00163205

  00052607

  00061723

  00059713

  00181132

  00059750

  00071810

  00116297

  00137415

  00159455

  00050274

  00136565

  00050283

  00164195

  00152343

  00038719

  00038720

  00131659

  00181662

  00073055

  00073056

  00098859

  00098858

  00156093

  00125927

  00125928

  00190041

  00188229

OLEARY, CYNTHIA S 

PAYNE, OTIS L 

PETERSON, RYAN J 

REAM, R L 

REAM, VALERIE L 

REYNOLDS, ROBERT EUGENE 

REYNOLDS, TARA L 

SCHUERMAN, KRISTI R 

SCHWARTZ, JON PATRICK 

SCHWARTZ, KATHARINE A 

SHALLCROSS, R SCOTT 

SHANER, ELISA B 

SWANQUIST, DONNA D 

SWEETER, CARLY LEANNE 

TOFTELAND, MICHELE L 

TOFTELAND, TIM W 

TOFTELAND, TUESDAY GRACE 

TOFTELAND, VINCENT A 

TRAINOR, NANCY E 

VAN METER, LISA A 

VAN METER, LUKE RUSSELL 

VANMETER, BRIAN LEE 

VAUGHN, MIKE RAY 

VAUGHN, TIMOTHY R 

VELDERS, MARSHA K 

VELDERS, RICHARD W 

WARD, CHRISTINA ELIZABETH 

WASHINGTON, LETITIA N 

WEGRZYN, ANDREW J 

WEGRZYN, VICTORIA L 

ABBOTT, ANDE M 

ABBOTT, THERESA M 

ABU AWAD, LANA RIAD 

ANDERSON, PAUL ERIC 

ANDERSON, TERESA A 

ATHITAKIS, MANOUSOS G 

BARRAZA, JULIA V 

1418 ASPEN LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

1524 COTTONWOOD TRL YORKVILLE IL 60560

1731 JOHN ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

11478 RIVER RD PLANO IL 60545

11478 RIVER RD PLANO IL 60545

1724 JOHN ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

1724 JOHN ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

1209 WILLOW WAY YORKVILLE IL 60560

1628 COTTONWOOD TRL YORKVILLE IL 60560

1628 COTTONWOOD TRL YORKVILLE IL 60560

1307 CHESTNUT LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

1402 ASPEN LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

1334 CHESTNUT CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

1447 ASPEN LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

1731 JOHN ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

1731 JOHN ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

1731 JOHN ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

1731 JOHN ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

1539 COTTONWOOD TRL YORKVILLE IL 60560

1203 WILLOW WAY YORKVILLE IL 60560

1203 WILLOW WAY YORKVILLE IL 60560

1203 WILLOW WAY YORKVILLE IL 60560

1417 CHESTNUT CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

1417 CHESTNUT CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

11684 RIVER RD PLANO IL 60545

11684 RIVER RD PLANO IL 60545

1201 WILLOW WAY YORKVILLE IL 60560

1616 COTTONWOOD TRL YORKVILLE IL 60560

1548 COTTONWOOD TRL YORKVILLE IL 60560

1548 COTTONWOOD TRL YORKVILLE IL 60560

2250 HAGAMAN LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2250 HAGAMAN LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2079 WILLIAM DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2065 KATE DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2065 KATE DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2231 LYNN DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2281 HAGAMAN LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538
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09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/04/24

10/04/24

10/04/24

10/04/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

OK

OK

OK

OK

NS

OK

OK
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Absentee Type: ALL MAILED
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00142299

  00093725

  00111229

  00081922

  00151062

  00165437

  00136909

  00183827

  00133123

  00090413

  00063396

  00184268

  00184300

  00143522

  00120074

  00116034

  00134349

  00163746

  00160349

  00053196

  00109095

  00109096

  00135808

  00099204

  00081939

  00164548

  00189240

  00203051

  00181147

  00121525

  00007676

  00180563

  00076016

  00155708

  00123680

  00103055

  00053181

BECKER, JANICE L 

BUSCH, MITCHELL K 

CANFARELLI, JENNIFER LYNN 

CAULDWELL, ROLAND L 

CAVANAUGH, TODD M 

CECCHI, PATRICK MICHAEL 

CONTRERAS, AARON T 

CONTRERAS, ADILENE 

CONTRERAS, EDITH 

CONTRERAS, HERMELINDA R 

CURBIS, DOLORES R 

DUVAL, CHERYL LYN 

DUVAL, CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL 

FAHRLANDER, ANNE SCHNAKE 

FORBERG, CHRISTINA 

GETKA, BONNIE RAE 

GETKA, GERALD C 

GOMEZ CALLEJA, YESENIA 

GROSSMAN, JOEL M 

HORVATH, THOMAS L 

JANOTA, ELIZABETH J 

JANOTA, RYAN M 

JONES, ABBEY R 

KERLEY, JASMINE RENA 

KERLEY, NICHOLAS 

KING, ANGELA 

KING, ROBERT DARRYL 

KNIGHT, RACHAEL 

LAMB, ANGELA DAWN 

LASSANDRELLO, THOMAS A 

LAWRENCE, KATHLEEN M 

LEON, FATIMA A 

LONGSON, AARON B 

MACK, JUDITH LYNN 

MAGANA, LILIANA 

MAGANA, RUFINA M 

MALACINA, SUSAN A 

2381 KLOCK CT MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2375 MAYFIELD DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2173 KATHLEEN CIR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2087 WILLIAM DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2396 MAYFIELD DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2270 ANDREW TRL MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2584 SHAUNA DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2130 KATHLEEN CIR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2584 SHAUNA DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2317 AMSTERDAM CIR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2127 KATHLEEN CIR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2294 ROSEMARY CT MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2294 ROSEMARY CT MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2554 SHAUNA DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2529 SHAUNA DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2107 EMMA AVE MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2107 EMMA AVE MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2332 AMSTERDAM CIR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2362 AMSTERDAM CIR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2176 KYLA CT MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2094 KATHLEEN CIR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2094 KATHLEEN CIR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2344 MAYFIELD DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2336 AMSTERDAM CIR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2336 AMSTERDAM CIR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2031 MATTHEW DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2031 MATTHEW DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2548 SHAUNA DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2794 JENNA CIR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2041 WILLIAM DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2641 CALIENDO CIR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2235 LYNN DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2179 KATHLEEN CIR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2387 MAYFIELD DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2660 JENNA CIR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2660 JENNA CIR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2585 SHAUNA DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538
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11
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38
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38

38
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N~P
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N~P
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00-1

00-1
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00-1
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00-1

00-1

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24
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09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/20/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

10/02/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24
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09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/03/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/04/24

10/03/24

10/03/24

OK

OK

OK

Voter #Type Req # Name Address Line 1 Precinct Sub Blt. Party Status

Absentee Type: ALL MAILED
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PRM

PRM

PRM

R
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PRM

R
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PRM
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00152853

  00007703

  00109790

  00192346

  00135051

  00135049

  00183910

  00112775

  00112610

  00020828

  00160487

  00146100

  00146101

  00181574

  00162730

  00158622

  00099682

  00179879

  00088168

  00075594

  00191700

  00181194

  00046452

  00050822

  00052519

  00168978

  00194375

  00052543

  00052535

  00197803

  00180119

  00086229

  00088595

  00184339

  00182589

  00125230

  00101701

MARTINEZ, REBECCA 

MCCRIMMON, PAUL A 

MELVIN, MEREDITH G 

MICEK, JAMES JOSEPH 

MONGANGU, BLAISE 

MONGANGU, EUGENIE 

MUNSON RODRIGUEZ, ABIGAIL CATHER

NEAL, PHYLLIS CLARKE MARY 

NEAL, SCOTT S 

NELSON, DAVID J 

PALERMO, WENDY MARIE 

PATEL, ALKA 

PATEL, JAYESH N 

RIEFKE, DARLA RAE 

RODRIGUEZ, JOHANA M 

RODRIGUEZ, MAGALY J 

RODRIGUEZ, PEDRO 

RODRIGUEZ, PEDRO JR

RODRIGUEZ, ROBERT JR

ROTHECKER, MARNIE E 

RUHL, HARRISON TYLER 

RUHL, JENNA KRISTINE 

SCHAEFER, GARY R 

SLOU, KATHERINE H 

SLOU, MICHAEL J 

SOUCEK, SAMANTHA J 

STEVENS, DELANEY ROSE 

STEVENS, SCOTT A 

STEVENS, STEPHANIE ANN 

TRAINER, ROBIN LYNN 

WEBER, DOROTHY VIRGINIA 

WINTERGERST, JOANE M 

WINTERGERST, KENNETH J 

YOUNG, MICHAEL PAUL 

YOUNG, MORGAN ELISE 

ADAMS, PETER THOMAS 

ADES, MEGAN E 

2584 SHAUNA DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2079 KATE DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2761 JENNA CIR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2068 KATE DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2362 MAYFIELD DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2362 MAYFIELD DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

214 N COTTAGE AVE NORMAL IL 61761

2122 KATHLEEN CIR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2122 KATHLEEN CIR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2677 CALIENDO CIR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2103 EMMA AVE MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2299 ROSEMARY CT MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2299 ROSEMARY CT MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2346 MAYFIELD DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2346 MAYFIELD DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2346 MAYFIELD DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2346 MAYFIELD DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2346 MAYFIELD DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2053 WILLIAM DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2070 KATHLEEN CIR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2061 KATHLEEN CIR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2061 KATHLEEN CIR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2240 HAGAMAN LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2646 CALIENDO CIR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2646 CALIENDO CIR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2126 KATHLEEN CIR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2238 ANDREW TRL MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2238 ANDREW TRL MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2238 ANDREW TRL MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2294 ROSEMARY CT MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2380 KLOCK CT MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2056 WILLIAM DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2056 WILLIAM DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2138 KATHLEEN CT MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2138 KATHLEEN CT MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2433 DEERPOINT DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2821 BRIAN LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

0211

0211

0211

0211

0211

0211

0211

0211

0211

0211

0211

0211

0211

0211

0211

0211

0211

0211

0211

0211

0211

0211

0211

0211

0211

0211

0211

0211

0211

0211

0211

0211

0211

0211

0211

0212

0212

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11
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38

38

38
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40

40

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

09/06/24
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09/06/24
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09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24
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PRM

PRM
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00103435

  00067542

  00064148

  00116589

  00116590

  00160747

  00086547

  00097946

  00184318

  00186008

  00061955

  00039153

  00106010

  00058321

  00056032

  00139722

  00131082

  00114811

  00145534

  00145533

  00140804

  00045132

  00060879

  00121781

  00061628

  00050656

  00089706

  00091054

  00150182

  00188667

  00124074

  00062269

  00113400

  00051365

  00090048

  00187044

  00061414

ADES, SAMUEL SCOTT 

ANDERSON, CHRISTINE M 

ANDERSON, GLENN 

ATKINS, CHRISTOPHER L 

ATKINS, DEBRA L 

AUGUST, BAILEY E 

BAIKER, JENNIFER ANN 

BAIKER, MICHAEL S 

BATTERTON, VICTORIA L 

BRAUNSCHWEIG, ANABELLA 

CARRILLO, NITZA J 

CERES, ROBIN JEANETTE 

COCCIEMIGLIO, JOSEPH A 

COUSINS, MATTHEW L 

COUSINS, RONDA REILAND 

DAWES, RICHARD C 

DAWES, SARAH 

DELGADO, DESIREE L 

DOMINGUEZ, MARIA E 

DOMINGUEZ, SALVADOR 

ELLIOTT, ELIZABETH J FALBO 

EVANS, STEPHANIE A 

FLORES, MARISSA M 

FRANTA, HEIDI R 

FROST, BRIAN M 

GARBE, LAURA A 

GRIFFIN, DONNA J 

GRIFFIN, MADISON D 

GRIMES, DIANNE M 

GUNTHER, LAWRENCE J 

HAIGHT, JESSICA C 

HAIGHT, JOHN R 

HEBERT, KELSEY MORGAN 

HENRIKSEN, KURT S 

HENRIKSEN, NICOLE J 

HORNBY, MEREDITH GRACE 

HUMS, CHRISTOPHER R 

2821 BRIAN LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2445 DEERPOINT DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2445 DEERPOINT DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2899 FRANCES LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2899 FRANCES LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2351 PRESCOTT DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2351 PRESCOTT DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2351 PRESCOTT DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2226 REBECCA CIR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2919 MEADOWVIEW LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2920 MEADOWVIEW LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2440 HARTFIELD DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2518 DEERPOINT DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2465 DEERPOINT DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2465 DEERPOINT DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2140 CHAD LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2140 CHAD LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2431 HARTFIELD DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2019 CHAD CT MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2019 CHAD CT MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2560 DEERPOINT DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2859 ADAM AVE MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2432 DEERPOINT DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2814 OAKMONT DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2543 PRAIRIE CROSSING DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2902 MEADOWVIEW LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2803 BRIAN LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2803 BRIAN LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2114 REBECCA CIR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2526 HARTFIELD DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2548 PRAIRIE CROSSING DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2548 PRAIRIE CROSSING DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2455 HARTFIELD DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2531 PRAIRIE CROSSING DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2531 PRAIRIE CROSSING DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2468 DEERPOINT DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2501 HARTFIELD DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538
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09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/19/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24
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09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/04/24

10/03/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

OK

SM

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00092965

  00093290

  00050443

  00033808

  00182367

  00180690

  00059318

  00138789

  00132212

  00058473

  00182966

  00183018

  00194167

  00160406

  00173633

  00183111

  00159599

  00160409

  00066921

  00135508

  00135507

  00160415

  00133078

  00190662

  00063660

  00067142

  00179743

  00180187

  00111790

  00043884

  00189482

  00124971

  00140698

  00050195

  00072093

  00143000

  00062081

IACOVELLA, DANAE L 

IACOVELLA, FRANCO A 

JANSONS, KIRK E 

JANSONS, LESLEY A 

JOY, STEPHEN CRAIG 

KHULMI, NAJIA 

KUNTZMAN, DENNIS A JR

LEBEAU, HELEN E 

LESLIE, RYAN 

LOOME, ELLEN K 

LOVELL, KATHRYN ROSE 

LOVELL, TRAVIS BRET 

LOWE, MARILYN RUTH 

LOWRY, LAURA G 

LOWRY, RICK A 

LUCAS-WILLIAMS, LATISHA L 

LYTER, KATHRYN A 

LYTER, MATTHEW PAUL 

MACDONALD, JASON EDWARD 

MAGANA, NORA 

MAGANA, RAMON M 

MANOTO, LISA 

MARSH, GEORGE E 

MARTINEZ, MARIA A 

MATEJA, MELONIE L 

MUELLER, JESSICA LYN 

NAGLE, JONATHAN MICHAEL 

NAGLE, KRISTEN A 

OJEDA, FRANCISCA 

PAWLISZ, ANN MARIE 

PAWLISZ, COURTNEY MARION 

PHILLIPS, JAMES M 

PHILLIPS, JOANNA 

PINGEL, JAMES R 

POWER-SAMUELS, VIVIAN K 

QUINONES, BRYAN R 

RIEDER-MCLAUGHLIN, KERRY A 

2863 FRANCES LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2863 FRANCES LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2859 FRANCES LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2859 FRANCES LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2459 SUMMERWIND LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2161 REBECCA CIR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2861 HEATHER LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2914 PROVIDENCE LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2906 ASTOR LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2905 ASTOR LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2896 ADAM AVE MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2896 ADAM AVE MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2447 SUMMERWIND LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2921 GLORIA CT MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2921 GLORIA CT MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2864 BRIAN LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2922 HEATHER LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2922 HEATHER LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2535 PRAIRIE CROSSING DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2841 BRIAN LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2841 BRIAN LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2324 PRESCOTT DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2828 REBECCA CT MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2449 DEERPOINT DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2941 MANCHESTER DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2969 JACOB AVE MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2832 ADAM AVE MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2832 ADAM AVE MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2836 BRIAN LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2506 HARTFIELD DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2506 HARTFIELD DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2824 REBECCA CT MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2824 REBECCA CT MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2156 CYPRESS CT MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2210 REBECCA CIR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2834 PROVIDENCE LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2957 HEATHER LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538
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00-1
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09/06/24
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09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

10/03/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

10/03/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24
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09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/03/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/04/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/03/24

10/01/24

10/03/24

10/03/24

09/30/24

10/02/24
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OK
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R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00167218

  00158623

  00062005

  00062082

  00062083

  00095193

  00185948

  00148220

  00060036

  00099094

  00093366

  00084558

  00084559

  00123538

  00195059

  00157998

  00070031

  00187364

  00130740

  00128125

  00085517

  00090007

  00188516

  00166580

  00167543

  00167542

  00043203

  00064784

  00185589

  00190545

  00064798

  00178530

  00157651

  00058550

  00183148

  00141284

  00186315

RODRIGUEZ, SAMUEL TUCKER 

ROGERS, KEIRSTEN ELAINE 

ROSS, DARIN J 

RUIZ, BARBARA A 

RUIZ, GUSTAVO 

SAMUELS, ELLIOT I 

SANABRIA, CHRISTOPHER PHILLIP 

SANABRIA, JESSICA MARIE 

SCOTT, LINDA M 

SCOTT, TERRY R 

SEVILLA, DOMENICA M 

SEVILLA, PETER III

SEVILLA, PETER IV

SHINAULT, SARA M 

SMITH, MIKAYLA GRACE 

SPENCER, CAROLYN SUE 

SROKE, TINA M 

STEARMAN, ANTHONY KENNETH 

STRANDT, CHRISTINE A 

STRANDT, TERRY 

SZATKOWSKI, KATHERINE A 

SZATKOWSKI, MARK 

SZATKOWSKI, MARK ERYK 

TAYH, BUSHRA J 

TAYH, ITIMAD AHMAD 

TAYH, JAMAL A 

THOMAS, KRISTINA 

TILLMAN, ROSEMARIE 

TIMMONS, PAMELA ANNE 

UMANO, MICHAEL ANTHONY 

VERTHEIN, GINA M 

VILLANUEVA FARIAS, MAYRIN 

VOELKER, JASON THOMAS 

WIESE, JEFFREY G 

WILLIAMS, SIDNEY A 

WOOD, MARY E 

AGATE, RUSSELL JOHN JR

1020 PIEDMONT AVE NE ATLANTA GA 30309

2832 TROON DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2937 MANCHESTER DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2849 HEATHER LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2849 HEATHER LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2210 REBECCA CIR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2413 HARTFIELD DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2413 HARTFIELD DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2844 PROVIDENCE LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2844 PROVIDENCE LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2013 CHAD CT MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2013 CHAD CT MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2013 CHAD CT MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2828 ADAM AVE MONTGOMERY IL 60538

982 GREEK DR CAPE GIRARDEAU MO 63701

2140 CHAD LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2401 HARTFIELD DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2100 CHAD LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2808 ADAM AVE MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2808 ADAM AVE MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2851 ADAM AVE MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2851 ADAM AVE MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2851 ADAM AVE MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2108 CHAD LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2108 CHAD LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2108 CHAD LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2819 TROON DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2836 PROVIDENCE LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2459 SUMMERWIND LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2440 HARTFIELD DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2527 PRAIRIE CROSSING DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2841 BRIAN LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2460 PRAIRIE CROSSING DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2825 MARGARET DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2864 BRIAN LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2930 MEADOWVIEW LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2464 JUSTICE CT YORKVILLE IL 60560
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PRM
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R

R
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PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

  00181201

  00181202

  00191066

  00093292

  00107366

  00166102

  00177577

  00177988

  00196030

  00196029

  00184752

  00184751

  00162908

  00203218

  00189619

  00181818

  00191214

  00202403

  00034269

  00093533

  00143172

  00144846

  00186671

  00050710

  00111457

  00194435

  00126251

  00201918

  00185172

  00201919

  00200836

  00154784

  00154785

  00057170

  00091823

  00032568

  00151859

AHL-ESPEJO, KARLA LYNN 

AHL-ESPEJO, REBECCA A 

ALEXEEVA, VALENTINA 

ALVAREZ, ENRIQUE G 

ALVAREZ, MIRIAM C 

ANDERSON, CINDY JEAN 

ARIGAPUDI, MALLICK S 

ARIGAPUDI, SWAROOPA RANI 

ARNETT, DEREK SCOTT 

ARNETT, MICHELLE ANN 

ARNOLD, LINDA L 

ARNOLD, ROBERT E 

ARRIAGA, ANGEL 

ARRIAGA, ANGEL S 

AVDIC, ALMINA 

BAER, HEATHER LYNN 

BATTAGLIA, COURTNEY LYN 

BATTAGLIA, MATTHEW JAMES 

BEACH, DEBRA SUE 

BERRY, JEFFREY KENT 

BIANK, CHRISTINE LYNN 

BIANK, MICHAEL JOHN 

BLOOMQUIST, JESSICA L 

BORKOVEC, LAURA RUTH 

BURKE, CHRISTINE ANNE 

BURKE, COREY CHRISTOPHER 

BURRELL, PAMELA A 

CARLSON, KENDALL 

CARLSON, LAURA M 

CARLSON, SARAH 

CASSIDY, KEVIN THOMAS 

CRUZ, JOSE 

CRUZ, NATALIA 

DAILY, ROBERT WILLIAM 

DELRIO, MANUEL 

DEVOS, JAMES L 

DISANDRO, ASHLEY LYNN 

2544 MADDEN CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

2544 MADDEN CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

3002 MCLELLAN BLVD YORKVILLE IL 60560

2977 OLD GLORY DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

2977 OLD GLORY DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

2483 ELLSWORTH CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

2352 EMERALD LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

2352 EMERALD LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

3038 GRANDE TRL YORKVILLE IL 60560

3038 GRANDE TRL YORKVILLE IL 60560

7336 ROUTE 34 #C OSWEGO IL 60543

7336 ROUTE 34 #C OSWEGO IL 60543

2441 ANNA MARIA LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

2441 ANNA MARIA LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

2394 HOLLENBACK CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

3146 JUSTICE DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

2868 OLD GLORY DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

2868 OLD GLORY DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

95 PARKWAY DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

2523 LYMAN LOOP RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

2206 LAVENDER WAY YORKVILLE IL 60560

2206 LAVENDER WAY YORKVILLE IL 60560

3012 MCLELLAN BLVD YORKVILLE IL 60560

2505 LYMAN LOOP RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

2461 JUSTICE CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

2461 JUSTICE CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

2826 CRYDER WAY YORKVILLE IL 60560

3600 ASPEN HEIGHTS PKWY COLUMBIA MO 65201

3121 JUSTICE DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

344 S MARTIN LUTHER KING BLVD LEXINGTON KY 40526

2709 BERRYWOOD LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

2275 EMERALD LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

2275 EMERALD LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

3147 MATLOCK DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

2962 ELLSWORTH DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

20 CANYON CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

2338 EMERALD LN YORKVILLE IL 60560
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00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/19/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/19/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/17/24

09/17/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/27/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

08/08/24

09/06/24

08/08/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/19/24

09/06/24

09/21/24

09/06/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/27/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/07/24

10/07/24

10/04/24

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00151721

  00126706

  00111982

  00043264

  00142560

  00143512

  00130743

  00125623

  00201272

  00177194

  00183413

  00005314

  00066697

  00005316

  00183829

  00152281

  00160329

  00005341

  00118268

  00118267

  00064627

  00064628

  00185263

  00142000

  00106160

  00106159

  00099183

  00183268

  00073493

  00164340

  00164341

  00195273

  00195351

  00199259

  00005372

  00005373

  00107539

DISANDRO, MARCUS JAMES 

DUFFY, SARA ANN 

DURAN, COURTNEY N 

DURAN, ELLEN M 

DVORAK, ADAM SCOTT 

DVORAK, BRITTNEY LYNN 

EBNER, CAROL LYNN 

EBNER, RICHARD J 

EBNER, SARA RENEE 

ELLIS, KRISTEN MARIE 

ESPINAL, NORMA 

EVANS, CHERYL L 

EVANS, CURTIS 

EVANS, CURTIS L 

FINK, GARY R 

FODOR, ZACHARY ANDREW 

GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, EDUARDO 

GONCZY, IMRE 

GRIFFIN, JEFFREY M 

GRIFFIN, JENNIFER E 

GUMP, CHARLES W 

GUMP, DIXIE LYNN 

HALSEY, JULIAN CHRISTOPHER 

HANCOCK, MEGAN NICOLE 

HARBISON, DORIS MAE 

HARBISON, JIMMIE L 

HARRIS, MARIA E 

HARVEY, BONNIE JEAN 

HAYES, GERALDINE J 

HERLIHY, GABRIELA ANGELICA 

HERLIHY, RYAN 

HILLMANN, CASEY T 

HILLMANN, LAUREN A 

HOFFER, MICHAEL RICHARD 

HOULE, ANTHONY W 

HOULE, LAURA M 

JOHNSON, GINA DIANA 

2338 EMERALD LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

2595 ANNA MARIA LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

69 PARKWAY DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

69 PARKWAY DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

2681 PATRIOT CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

2681 PATRIOT CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

2912 OLD GLORY DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

2912 OLD GLORY DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

2912 OLD GLORY DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

2492 ANNA MARIA LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

2701 BERRYWOOD LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

27 PARKWAY DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

27 PARKWAY DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

27 PARKWAY DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

2858 CRYDER WAY YORKVILLE IL 60560

2955 ELLSWORTH DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

2583 LYMAN LOOP RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

33 PARKWAY DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

2291 GRANDE TRAIL CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

2291 GRANDE TRAIL CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

13 PARKWAY DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

13 PARKWAY DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

412 CAMPUS VIEW DR, 6105 TOWSON MD 21204

2285 EMERALD LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

48 PARKWAY DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

48 PARKWAY DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

2393 HOLLENBACK CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

2326 HOBBS LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

2659 BURR ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

2942 ELLSWORTH DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

2942 ELLSWORTH DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

2601 SEELEY ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

2601 SEELEY ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

2626 SEELEY ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

44 PARKWAY DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

44 PARKWAY DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

2464 JUSTICE CT YORKVILLE IL 60560
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76

54
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02
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02
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42
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42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

N~P
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N~P
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N~P
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N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

10/01/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/19/24

08/26/24

09/23/24

10/03/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/18/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/01/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/03/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/04/24

10/07/24

10/07/24

OK

OK

OK
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PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM
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PRM
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

R

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00126587

  00185826

  00135445

  00197600

  00185919

  00178137

  00156963

  00070936

  00095764

  00149560

  00163122

  00072383

  00186479

  00182684

  00180554

  00185452

  00183682

  00076816

  00180990

  00165031

  00140555

  00199758

  00119725

  00082035

  00164971

  00146072

  00141841

  00146751

  00005420

  00005421

  00120037

  00135608

  00128508

  00181178

  00179850

  00065536

  00043195

JOHNSON, HEATHER K 

JOHNSON, MATTHEW JOHN 

JOHNSON, SCOTT RYAN 

KAUFMAN, THOMAS XAVIER 

KELLER, ERIN R 

KING, DONNA N 

KOLACHINA, KAMALA PRIYADARSINI N

KORNSEY, COURTNEY E 

KROSS, JONATHAN 

LEBRON, ALEX A 

LEWIS, ASHLEY ALETHA 

LEWIS, MICHAEL 

MABBOTT, JOHN D II

MAINS, JOHN STANLEY 

MAINS, LORI J 

MARTIN, JESSICA A 

MARTIN, NICHOLAS C 

MARTIN, WENDY J 

MCCARTHY, KEVIN JOHN 

MCDONOUGH, KELLY 

MCGREGOR, JILL JAYNE 

MCGREGOR, KELSEY ELIZABETH 

MELCHER, JEANNINE M 

MELCHER, MICHAEL A 

MERRY, MARIE P 

MILLER, MATTHEW L 

MILLER, STEPHANI R 

MULOSHI, NICHOLAS CHANDA 

MUNDSINGER, CATHERINE 

MUNDSINGER, WAYNE 

MURRAY, BRIAN D 

MURRAY, KATHRYN L 

NATIVIDAD, KATHLEEN MARIE 

NOORANI, HAMID 

NOORANI, JANICE 

ONSAGER, BRIAN M 

ONSAGER, STACY M 

2876 CRANSTON CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

2464 JUSTICE CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

2876 CRANSTON CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

SPC #473 APPLETON WI 54911

2867 ALDEN AVE YORKVILLE IL 60560

3182 MATLOCK DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

3133 MATLOCK DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

2573 LYMAN LOOP RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

2848 MCLELLAN BLVD YORKVILLE IL 60560

2184 BURR CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

2020 SQUIRE CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

2879 CRANSTON CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

2898 ROOD ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

2845 ALDEN AVE YORKVILLE IL 60560

2845 ALDEN AVE YORKVILLE IL 60560

3128 JUSTICE DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

3128 JUSTICE DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

2567 LYMAN LOOP RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

2492 ANNA MARIA LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

2933 ALDEN AVE YORKVILLE IL 60560

10 TIMBER RIDGE DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

10 TIMBER RIDGE DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

2626 BURR ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

2626 BURR ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

2685 PATRIOT CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

2782 HOBBS CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

2782 HOBBS CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

2739 CRANSTON CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

68 SYOSSET TR MEDFORD LAKES NJ 08055

68 SYOSSET TRL MEDFORD LAKES NJ 08055

2623 BURR ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

2623 BURR ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

2727 CRANSTON CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

2498 ANNA MARIA LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

2498 ANNA MARIA LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

2578 ANNA MARIA LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

2578 ANNA MARIA LN YORKVILLE IL 60560
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09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

08/30/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/26/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

08/08/24

08/08/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/27/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/03/24

10/04/24

10/02/24

10/03/24

10/04/24

10/04/24

10/07/24

10/07/24

10/04/24

10/04/24

NS

OK

OK

NS

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK
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PRM
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PRM
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00157274

  00157482

  00161391

  00161208

  00161456

  00159291

  00024340

  00200126

  00203367

  00063327

  00187676

  00181515

  00182722

  00181665

  00110968

  00101115

  00147297

  00082323

  00082321

  00191087

  00191079

  00191636

  00156966

  00082935

  00051010

  00051009

  00005458

  00160834

  00189291

  00149137

  00085357

  00182893

  00154830

  00143429

  00143431

  00005472

  00185770

OPPONG, BRIGHT ANTWI 

OWUSU SEKYERE, PATIENCE 

PERRA, ARTHUR SCOTT 

PERRA, DIAMANTE DIANE 

PERRA, LORI E 

PERRA, THERESA MARIE 

PESOLA, STEVEN M 

PETERSON, DIXON E 

PETERSON, TIFFANY A 

PHILLIPS, AMY LEE 

PHILLIPS, THOMAS RICHARD 

PICKERT, HAROLD JOSEPH 

PICKERT, JASON LAWRENCE 

PICKERT, LAURA L 

PINKS, BENITA L 

PINKS, VICTOR II

PLENOS, RAFAEL S III

PRIEBE, DEBORAH MARIE 

PRIEBE, SCOTT D 

PRINOS, ALLA ALEX 

PRINOS, DANIEL G 

PRINOS, GARY ALAN 

RAMABHOTLA, VISWANATH 

RATAJCZAK, MARY J 

RENC, ALAN E 

RENC, JOANNE M 

REUTER, CAROL J 

ROCHIN MORENO, KARLA DANIELA 

ROSSI, CYNTHIA ANN 

RUBIN, ALEXA M 

SALGADO, ROGELIO 

SANDERS, STEVEN DOUGLAS 

SCHEUFLER, JANE E 

SCHIESSER, DENNIS J 

SCHIESSER, MAUREEN 

SCOGGIN, GEORGIA G 

SEARS, EILEEN ROSE 

2007 SQUIRE CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

2007 SQUIRE CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

2837 CRANSTON CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

2837 CRANSTON CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

2837 CRANSTON CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

2837 CRANSTON CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

2562 LYMAN LOOP RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

3104 JUSTICE DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

3104 JUSTICE DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

2692 MCLELLAN BLVD YORKVILLE IL 60560

2874 OLD GLORY DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

2746 CRANSTON CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

2746 CRANSTON CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

2746 CRANSTON CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

2321 HOBBS LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

2321 HOBBS LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

2924 GRANDE TRL YORKVILLE IL 60560

2568 LYMAN LOOP RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

2568 LYMAN LOOP RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

3002 MCLELLAN BLVD YORKVILLE IL 60560

3002 MCLELLAN BLVD YORKVILLE IL 60560

3002 MCLELLAN BLVD YORKVILLE IL 60560

3133 MATLOCK DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

2811 OLD GLORY DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

63 PARKWAY DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

63 PARKWAY DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

3321 BRISTOL RIDGE RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

2583 LYMAN LOOP RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

2898 ROOD ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

2961 ELLSWORTH DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

2827 OLD GLORY DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

2832 CRYDER WAY YORKVILLE IL 60560

2603 MCLELLAN BLVD YORKVILLE IL 60560

2295 GRANDE TRAIL CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

2295 GRANDE TRAIL CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

51 PARKWAY DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

2956 ELLSWORTH DR YORKVILLE IL 60560
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42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

10/01/24

10/01/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

10/07/24

09/23/24

09/23/24

09/19/24

09/23/24

09/19/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

10/04/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/01/24

10/01/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/08/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/04/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/04/24

10/07/24

10/07/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/07/24

10/03/24

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00045770

  00169399

  00149868

  00187693

  00124973

  00124972

  00122154

  00164030

  00186097

  00114112

  00111615

  00189565

  00167799

  00199952

  00194534

  00143170

  00164418

  00086509

  00131950

  00130818

  00126253

  00200982

  00168410

  00168409

  00168373

  00127981

  00129228

  00163497

  00163496

  00151181

  00073626

  00073310

  00184734

  00059952

  00101043

  00191435

  00135693

SMITH, BONNIE JO 

SMITH, GLENN LEE 

SMITH, KIMBERLY MARGARET 

STEELE, ERIN ELIZABETH 

STOVER, DAVID P 

STOVER, JILL C 

STROUD, LIEN NGUYEN 

SULLIVAN, CAITLIN 

SZWAJNOS, KRZYSZTOF 

TACKITT, CERA J 

TACKITT, RYAN MICHAEL 

TAYLOR, ELIZABETH ANNE 

TAYLOR, LAURA JEANNE 

TAYLOR, SARAH KATHERINE 

TRIVEDI, KAVIN 

WALSH, DEBORAH ANN 

WARREN, DONNA LEE 

WARREN, EDWARD HAMES SR.

WILEY, ALICIA KEONA 

WILEY, JASMINE TIA 

WILEY, SAMARA C 

WILLIAMS, AMIRA 

WILLIAMS, DANISHA ASHANTI 

WILLIAMS, EDWARD E 

WILLIAMS, PAMELA DEAN 

WOJTYSIAK, PAMELA C 

WOJTYSIAK, RENE 

WOOLFOLK, ANDREW LEWIS 

WOOLFOLK, ERICA ANN 

YEARWOOD, LAUREN GAIL 

ZAREN, LISA M 

ZAREN, MARIA L 

ARULANANDAM, REUELINE S 

ATCHLEY, LEE A 

BALLARD, KEITH R 

BALTAZAR RAMIREZ, JORGE LUIS 

BEARCE, JACOB DANIEL 

2967 ELLSWORTH DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

2967 ELLSWORTH DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

3137 REHBEHN CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

2874 OLD GLORY DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

7500 ROUTE 34 OSWEGO IL 60543

7500 ROUTE 34 OSWEGO IL 60543

2723 CRANSTON CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

3129 REHBEHN CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

2867 ALDEN AVE YORKVILLE IL 60560

2588 ANNA MARIA LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

2588 ANNA MARIA LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

2959 OLD GLORY DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

2959 OLD GLORY DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

2959 OLD GLORY DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

800 HITT ST COLUMBIA MO 65201

2945 CRYDER WAY YORKVILLE IL 60560

2921 ALDEN AVE YORKVILLE IL 60560

2921 ALDEN AVE YORKVILLE IL 60560

2826 CRYDER WAY YORKVILLE IL 60560

2826 CRYDER WAY YORKVILLE IL 60560

2826 CRYDER WAY YORKVILLE IL 60560

614 OFFENHAUER WEST BOWLING GREEN OH 43403

2451 ANNA MARIA LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

2451 ANNA MARIA LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

2451 ANNA MARIA LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

2882 MCLELLAN BLVD YORKVILLE IL 60560

2882 MCLELLAN BLVD YORKVILLE IL 60560

2935 GRANDE TRL YORKVILLE IL 60560

2935 GRANDE TRL YORKVILLE IL 60560

2583 MADDEN CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

2811 OLD GLORY DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

2811 OLD GLORY DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

24 S SPRING AVE ST LOUIS MO 63108

2265 MARGARET DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2449 GENEVA LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2359 STACY CIR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2449 MAYFIELD DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

0213

0213

0213

0213

0213

0213

0213

0213

0213

0213

0213

0213

0213

0213

0213

0213

0213

0213

0213

0213

0213

0213

0213

0213

0213

0213

0213

0213

0213

0213

0213

0213

0214

0214

0214

0214

0214

76

76

76

76

02

02

76

76

76

76

76

76

76

76

76

76

76

76

76

76

76

76

76

76

76

76

76

76

76

54

76

76

11

11

11

11

11

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

44

44

44

44

44

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/19/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

10/01/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

08/26/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

08/29/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/01/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/07/24

10/07/24

10/07/24

10/07/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Voter #Type Req # Name Address Line 1 Precinct Sub Blt. Party Status
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All Return Statuses
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00125628

  00054157

  00162946

  00163993

  00154476

  00134773

  00119477

  00072676

  00009442

  00058194

  00132454

  00193093

  00064454

  00064455

  00087197

  00168693

  00158601

  00053318

  00150993

  00072182

  00041613

  00107085

  00054757

  00066450

  00046170

  00027073

  00187607

  00110766

  00060302

  00060301

  00054736

  00159772

  00180315

  00053356

  00059003

  00066908

  00165024

BEARCE, JORDAN MICHAEL 

BRAUN, ALVIN G 

BUCHNER, PAMELA S 

CACCAVALE, THRESA MARIE 

CAMPUZANO, FRANCISCO J 

CARL, LINDA 

CASE, SHAUNA J 

CHAMU, CONCEPCION 

COOK, DARRYL A 

COURTNEY, RAVANA K 

COWGER, NICHOLAS B 

COZART, NICOLE 

CURRY, CAROL J 

CURRY, THOMAS C 

CURTIN, KAREN L 

CURTIN, TYLER JEAN 

DELATORRE, BRIAN 

DRESNIN, HOWARD H 

ESPARZA MAURICIO, REBECA 

FEREN, TIMOTHY S 

FLANIGAN, BRIDGET A 

FORSELL, LINDA M 

FREUNDT, CHARLES A 

FREUNDT, TRACI ANN 

GLOSEMEYER, THEODORE W 

GRONDIN, ANTHONY S 

GROSTIC, MONICA 

HACKER, RYAN JOHN 

HAMBLIN, GERALD ANDREW 

HAMBLIN, PAMELA C 

HEIDENREICH, HEATHER L 

HOLSTEIN, ANNE E 

HOLSTEIN, JOSHUA JOSEPH 

HUBRICK, RONALD R 

HUMS, JANICE L 

HUMS, MARK E 

HUYSER, SARAH R 

2449 MAYFIELD DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2494 MAYFIELD DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2476 ROXBURY LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2487 ROXBURY LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2411 MAYFIELD DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2461 MAYFIELD DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2304 REBECCA CIR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2278 JASON DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2775 PROVIDENCE LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2458 CLARIDGE LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2433 ROXBURY LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2492 CONCORD CT MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2771 SAVOY LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2771 SAVOY LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2242 MARGARET DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2242 MARGARET DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2440 SUMMERWIND LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2359 STACY CIR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2429 ROXBURY LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2463 MAYFIELD DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2450 SUMMERWIND LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2465 ROXBURY LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2215 STACY CIR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2215 STACY CIR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2276 REBECCA CIR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2446 MAYFIELD DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2744 PROVIDENCE LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2492 CONCORD CT MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2467 MONTCLAIR LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2467 MONTCLAIR LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2456 HILLSBORO LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2447 LENOX CIR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2447 LENOX CIR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2240 MARGARET DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2799 SAVOY LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2799 SAVOY LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2237 MARGARET DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

0214

0214

0214

0214

0214

0214

0214

0214

0214

0214

0214

0214

0214

0214
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0214
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0214

0214

0214

0214
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11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11
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11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P
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N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/17/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/03/24

10/03/24

OK

OK
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00103295

  00147258

  00178554

  00116488

  00013159

  00029840

  00163109

  00109759

  00062439

  00193885

  00158730

  00056495

  00056494

  00087113

  00058336

  00167174

  00095292

  00138129

  00197609

  00058927

  00058928

  00180731

  00188279

  00119586

  00134251

  00118073

  00189006

  00054594

  00164263

  00146187

  00129652

  00118072

  00117867

  00143122

  00143068

  00118588

  00156622

IRACI, DONNA M 

JONES, CRAIG D 

JOYCE, MICHAEL JOSEPH 

JUSTICE, SUSAN A 

KAREEM, ADIL 

KAREEM, JAIMEE DEANNE 

KEMERLY, KELLY M 

KILLEEN, KELLY ANN 

KLUBER, CAROLYN MARY 

KRAHULA, CAITLYN E 

KRAHULA, CODY J 

KRAHULA, JAMES L 

KRAHULA, SUSAN E 

LECKBEE, THOMAS E 

LEE, GEORGE EARL 

LEGER, HERVE 

LOWE, MARK C 

MCGEE, PEUTRINA 

MCGUIRE, BREANNA CAROL 

MCGUIRE, MARLO G 

MCGUIRE, SEAN A 

MONTGOMERY, TREVOR DYLAN 

MONTGOMERY, VALERIE 

MOODY, GARY M 

MORRIS, MARIE E 

MORRIS, TIMOTHY M 

MROZ SONI, SABRINA LUIZA 

NEWMAN, JANICE 

PERALTA, VICTOR MANUEL 

PETTIT, BRIAN L 

PETTIT, SCOTT DAVID 

QUINN, KELLY C 

QUINN, MATTHEW T 

ROACH, BRIAN P 

ROACH, LAURA E 

ROBERTSON, TERESA L 

ROZYCKI, JENNIFER C 

2280 REBECCA CIR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2359 STACY CIR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2469 ROXBURY LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2280 REBECCA CIR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2777 SAVOY LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2777 SAVOY LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2417 ROXBURY LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2316 STACY CT MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2464 HILLSBORO LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2724 AVALON LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2724 AVALON LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2724 AVALON LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2724 AVALON LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2425 HANBURY LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2712 SAVOY LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2416 COLUMBIA LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2436 COLUMBIA LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2234 MARGARET DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2771 SAVOY LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2771 SAVOY LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2771 SAVOY LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2459 HILLSBORO LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2459 HILLSBORO LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2253 REBECCA CIR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2446 MONTCLAIR LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2446 MONTCLAIR LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2478 CLARIDGE LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2481 ROXBURY LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2440 MAYFIELD DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2265 REBECCA CIR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2466 MONTCLAIR LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2424 COLUMBIA LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2424 COLUMBIA LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2753 SAVOY LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2753 SAVOY LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2436 SUMMERWIND LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2405 COLUMBIA LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

0214

0214

0214

0214

0214

0214

0214

0214

0214

0214

0214

0214

0214

0214

0214

0214

0214

0214

0214

0214

0214

0214

0214

0214

0214

0214

0214

0214

0214
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0214

0214

0214

0214

0214

0214

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/19/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/05/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/07/24

10/03/24

10/04/24

OK

NS

OK

Voter #Type Req # Name Address Line 1 Precinct Sub Blt. Party Status

Absentee Type: ALL MAILED
All Return Statuses

Order By Precinct, Name
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

  00093339

  00166569

  00094627

  00110344

  00067553

  00067554

  00166856

  00123498

  00187356

  00051353

  00061661

  00086470

  00095584

  00067248

  00061342

  00156163

  00192700

  00044973

  00051784

  00155417

  00156767

  00166387

  00152665

  00149076

  00144506

  00180488

  00180510

  00180489

  00110849

  00045768

  00185808

  00050437

  00066650

  00122183

  00096903

  00130449

  00121209

SCHAEFER, BEATRIZ 

SCHAEFER, MARK STEVEN 

SCHAEFER, STEVEN E 

SECOR, MARIAN E 

SENDZIMER, ANTHONY M 

SENDZIMER, CYNTHIA J 

SHENEMAN, LYDIA LEEANN 

SLAVIK, AMANDA MARINA 

SNIDER, JOHN MICHAEL 

STEFFEY, JEANIE MARIE 

STRAHAN, PATRICIA E 

SWEENY, KAYLEE J 

SWEENY, SARAH CATHERINE 

TROXWELL, DIANE M 

TROXWELL, VAN E 

VALLADARES, CINTHYA 

VALLADARES, MERY U 

VINEYARD, BRADFORD P 

WICKHAM, SHANNON L 

WISSMILLER, IAN S 

ABENS, ERIN 

ABENS, MATTHEW W 

AGUIRRE, ALEJANDRO 

AGUIRRE, ELISA 

ALEXANDER, CYNTHIA RAE 

ALFARO, JESSICA ANN 

ALFARO, MARIO 

ALFARO, MICHELLE 

ANDERSON, JUSTIN N 

ANDERSON, LESLEY L 

BECKER, BRIANNA LYNN 

BERTUCA, ANTHONY M 

BERTUCA, LILIA 

BETSINGER, NICOLE MARIE 

BOURGE, HALEY M 

BRIGHAM, ERIC PAUL 

BROWN, PAMELA I 

2470 CLARIDGE LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2470 CLARIDGE LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2470 CLARIDGE LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2215 MARGARET CT MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2466 LENOX DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2466 LENOX DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2750 PROVIDENCE LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2432 COLUMBIA LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2692 AVALON LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2300 REBECCA CIR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2494 MAYFIELD DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2804 PROVIDENCE LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2804 PROVIDENCE LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2453 GENEVA LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2453 GENEVA LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2448 ROXBURY LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2448 ROXBURY LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2316 STACY CT MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2457 LENOX CIR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2422 CLARIDGE LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3274 HUNTINGTON LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3274 HUNTINGTON LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2646 PECOS CIR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2646 PECOS CIR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3149 MANCHESTER DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3302 PECOS CIR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3302 PECOS CIR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3302 PECOS CIR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3261 JULIE LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3261 JULIE LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3449 PECOS CIR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3108 VENETIAN WAY MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3108 VENETIAN WAY MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3153 BUCHANAN LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3235 JUANITA LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2445 THUNDER GULCH RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3002 PATTERSON RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

0214

0214

0214

0214

0214

0214

0214

0214

0214

0214

0214

0214

0214

0214

0214

0214

0214

0214

0214

0214

0215

0215

0215

0215

0215

0215

0215

0215

0215

0215

0215

0215

0215

0215

0215

0215

0215

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

25

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

46

46

46

46

46

46

46

46

46

46

46

46

46

46

46

46

46

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

10/07/24

10/07/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/19/24

09/06/24

09/19/24

09/19/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/23/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

08/16/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/08/24

10/08/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/02/24 OK

Voter #Type Req # Name Address Line 1 Precinct Sub Blt. Party Status

Absentee Type: ALL MAILED
All Return Statuses

Order By Precinct, Name

1124-ALLElection:

MailedRequest Returned
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PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00120296

  00197015

  00177081

  00161166

  00187383

  00187126

  00164899

  00153102

  00100018

  00052398

  00200511

  00179510

  00189875

  00148569

  00185801

  00195537

  00102481

  00150669

  00184560

  00069140

  00088552

  00153554

  00123229

  00136440

  00168581

  00138851

  00186082

  00094431

  00094432

  00192982

  00192871

  00185605

  00168391

  00063676

  00136729

  00184650

CARRASCO, ANDREW D 

CARTER, JACK CHARLES 

CHRISTIE LARSON, SANDRINE ROSALIE

DANIELS, DENISE M 

DEVUONO, CHRISTOPHER M 

DEVUONO, MOLLY ELIZABETH 

DO, LYNN 

EARL, DORIAN V 

EBBINGS, TRAVIS JOHN 

FISCHER, HELEN 

FOX, RYAN 

FRANCIS, CHANTAL COLLET 

FREDRICKSON, JENESSA D 

GAGE, KEVIN DALE 

GAMBLE, SEAN RYAN 

GILBERT, KAMERON DEAN WAKEFIELD

GOODE, MARK A 

GOODE, REBECCA ASHLEY 

GORMLEY, COURTNEY LYNN 

GRAYSON, AMANDA KATHLEEN 

GRAYSON, JASON ERIC 

GUSTAVSON, MICHELLE L 

GUSTAVSON, PAUL A 

HAGER, DANIEL L 

HAGER, DERRICK BRUCE 

HANKS, ELLA J 

HEPHNER, MATTHEW ROBERT 

HOEFLINGER, JAMES A 

HOEFLINGER, TAMMY L 

IVANOV, EMMA GRACE 

IVANOV, ETHAN RUSSELL 

JAHNKE, ALEXIS NICOLE 

JAHNKE, LISA A 

JURGENSEN, CATHERINE M 

JURGENSEN, ERIK RICHARD 

KELLY, LISA MARIE 

3111 PATTERSON RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

300 COLLEGE PARK DAYTON OH 45469

3435 BIG BEND DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3363 BIG BEND DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3310 CLOUD CROFT CT MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3310 CLOUD CROFT CT MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3271 THOMAS LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3351 CLOUD CROFT CT MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2435 CHARISMATIC LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3056 MANCHESTER DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

150 W UNIVERSITY BLVD MELBOURNE FL 32901

2655 WHITE SANDS LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3367 HELENE REIDER DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2438 CHARISMATIC LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3360 CLOUD CROFT CT MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3355 BIG BEND DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3374 HELENE REIDER DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3374 HELENE REIDER DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3375 BIG BEND DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3329 PECOS CIR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3329 PECOS CIR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2420 CHARISMATIC LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2420 CHARISMATIC LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3384 SILVER CITY CT MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3384 SILVER CITY CT MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2423 CHARISMATIC LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3444 BIG BEND DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3018 PATTERSON RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3018 PATTERSON RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

STATE UNIV OF NY PURCHASE COLLEGE PURCHASE NY
10577
30 E. BALBO DR CHICAGO IL 60538

3360 CLOUD CROFT CT MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3362 PECOS CIR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2570 WESTGATE DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2570 WESTGATE DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3438 PECOS CIR MONTGOMERY IL 60538
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58
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58
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58
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58

58

58

58

58

25

25

25

25

58

58

58

58

58

46

46

46

46

46

46

46

46

46

46

46

46

46

46

46

46

46

46

46

46

46

46

46

46

46

46

46

46

46

46

46

46

46

46

46

46

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P
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N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

09/06/24

08/27/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

08/27/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/19/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/19/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

08/27/24

08/27/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/04/24 OK

Voter #Type Req # Name Address Line 1 Precinct Sub Blt. Party Status

Absentee Type: ALL MAILED
All Return Statuses

Order By Precinct, Name
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MailedRequest Returned
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00076113

  00075530

  00082662

  00076767

  00190075

  00086299

  00088888

  00053523

  00147771

  00145246

  00145247

  00105672

  00144927

  00186075

  00085848

  00125006

  00125007

  00155184

  00114019

  00114017

  00180211

  00180212

  00154753

  00153565

  00024488

  00183870

  00043713

  00045329

  00178066

  00082553

  00082554

  00189093

  00059908

  00076829

  00160025

  00165435

  00179837

KIEFFER, HEATHER CORA 

KIEFFER, PAUL J 

KIERELKO, CRAIG WALTER 

KOLLER, JEFFREY W 

KOZIAL, ANNA MARIA 

KOZIAL, ELIZABETH ANN 

KRIZIZKE, JASON R 

LAMBERT, KYLE N 

LARKIN, JOSEPH A 

LAWLER, JOSHUA 

LAWLER, NICOLE L 

LE, TAM THANH 

LEE, RODERICK C 

LEE, TRINCHEE MIRANDA 

LOPEZ, SUSAN AMELIA 

LUND, CHRISTINE CECILIA 

LUND, MARK T 

MADSEN, KIRSTEN 

MALINIS, JOSE HERNANDEZ 

MALINIS, KATHLEEN AQUINO 

MANIVANNAN, GURUSAMY 

MANIVANNAN, THAMILSELVI 

MANNERINO, ANTHONY J JR

MANNERINO, JENNIFER A 

MARKS, TIMOTHY PERRY 

MARTINEZ, ELISA 

MARTINEZ, MARIA 

MARTINEZ, PEDRO 

MARTINEZ, VICTOR R 

MCELROY, JEFFREY TERRENCE 

MCELROY, KAREN E 

MCQUADE, ANNA MICHELLE 

MCQUADE, CRAIG W 

MEEKER-KOLLER, AMY 

MEYER, ANDREW 

MEYER, EMILY MARIE 

MILTON, JERRY DEAN 

3267 JULIE LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3267 JULIE LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3430 HELENE REIDER DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3203 THOMAS LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

642 UNIVERSITY HALL EAU CLAIRE WI 54701

2558 WESTGATE DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3010 PATTERSON RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3141 MANCHESTER DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3236 SPOKANE WAY MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3152 VENETIAN WAY MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3152 VENETIAN WAY MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2544 ROBERT LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3183 VENETIAN WAY MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3183 VENETIAN WAY MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3304 BIG BEND DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3160 VENETIAN WAY MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3160 VENETIAN WAY MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3231 HUNTINGTON LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3231 JULIE LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3231 JULIE LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3413 HELENE REIDER DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3413 HELENE REIDER DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2644 PECOS CIR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2644 PECOS CIR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3141 MANCHESTER DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3446 PECOS CIR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3414 PECOS CIR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3414 PECOS CIR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3446 PECOS CIR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3285 JULIE LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3285 JULIE LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3314 PECOS CIR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3314 PECOS CIR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3203 THOMAS LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3057 MANCHESTER DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3057 MANCHESTER DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3363 BIG BEND DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538
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58
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25
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46
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46
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46
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N~P
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00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

08/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

10/03/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/27/24

09/06/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/03/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/27/24

09/26/24

10/04/24

10/07/24

10/07/24

10/07/24

10/07/24

10/07/24

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Voter #Type Req # Name Address Line 1 Precinct Sub Blt. Party Status

Absentee Type: ALL MAILED
All Return Statuses

Order By Precinct, Name
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00148111

  00088795

  00088796

  00086559

  00086558

  00161878

  00186217

  00194588

  00073918

  00102579

  00167692

  00181592

  00181504

  00076339

  00181522

  00127863

  00127862

  00076946

  00076947

  00192667

  00199944

  00192654

  00122985

  00125321

  00106410

  00091324

  00006705

  00091834

  00084462

  00083162

  00152339

  00180796

  00178375

  00179563

  00098329

  00098330

  00168267

MONNEY, KARISSA L 

MURPHY, JAMES R 

MURPHY, SHARON J 

NAVAR, ERASMO JR

NAVAR, HEATHER 

NELSON, BRITTANY 

NOVACEK, ERIC JAMES 

PARKER, RILEY CHRISTINE 

PAULING, DONALD L 

PAULING, PATRICIA A 

PAULING, SHAWN JOSEPH 

PETERS, CAROLYN PATRICIA 

PETERS, SEAN MICHAEL 

PIERCE, CHARLES JOSEPH 

POLETTI, ANTHONY B 

POLETTI, JONATHAN A 

POLETTI, KAREN A 

PRITCHARD, ANGELA JO 

PRITCHARD, COLIN D 

QUINTERO, DEBRA L 

QUINTERO, JOSE O 

QUINTERO, TYFFANI A 

REGNIER, JORY A 

REGNIER, THOMAS W 

REIBEL, JEREMY 

REIBEL, KIMBERLY 

RICE, PHYLLIS JEAN 

RICE, ROGER L 

RILEY, PATRICIA L 

ROME, MICHAEL M 

SALINAS-RAMIREZ, SUSAN 

SETTERGREN, DEBORAH JOSEPHINE 

SETTERGREN, VICTOR ROY 

SMITH, ADRIENNE A 

SORENSEN, KELLY ANN 

SORENSEN, MARK ALAN 

STEINWAY, CHRISTINE ANN 

2438 CHARISMATIC LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3343 PECOS CIR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3343 PECOS CIR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3001 MANCHESTER DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3001 MANCHESTER DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3349 PECOS CIR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3444 BIG BEND DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3324 BIG BEND DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2550 ROBERT LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2550 ROBERT LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2550 ROBERT LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3484 BIG BEND DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3484 BIG BEND DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3416 BIG BEND DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3344 BIG BEND DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3243 HUNTINGTON LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3243 HUNTINGTON LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2676 PECOS CIR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2676 PECOS CIR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3320 CLOUD CROFT CT MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3320 CLOUD CROFT CT MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3320 CLOUD CROFT CT MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3090 PATTERSON RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3090 PATTERSON RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3408 BIG BEND DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3408 BIG BEND DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3325 SILVER CITY CT MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3325 SILVER CITY CT MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2589 ROBERT LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3249 JULIE LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3224 SPOKANE WAY MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3285 HUNTINGTON LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3285 HUNTINGTON LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3148 MANCHESTER DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3237 HUNTINGTON LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3237 HUNTINGTON LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3356 BIG BEND DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538
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00-1
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00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/19/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/19/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/19/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/04/24 OK

Voter #Type Req # Name Address Line 1 Precinct Sub Blt. Party Status
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All Return Statuses

Order By Precinct, Name
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00168266

  00148280

  00187229

  00178082

  00135189

  00025246

  00159108

  00164454

  00169963

  00184652

  00097541

  00075200

  00188121

  00099025

  00093406

  00071109

  00136210

  00107906

  00121073

  00178721

  00067055

  00061433

  00112588

  00198761

  00112817

  00097867

  00076527

  00161460

  00084183

  00203502

  00131436

  00121883

  00114248

  00114249

  00125451

  00101942

  00101370

STEINWAY, MICHAEL PAUL 

TAPIA GONZALEZ, MARTIN 

VEENSTRA, JOHN D 

VEENSTRA, MARIANNE 

VELASQUEZ, SHIRLEY 

VODICKA, DIANE G 

VOLLER, BRIAN ROGER 

WALKER, AUNDRA JENENE 

WALKER, JASON J 

WILLIAMS, GAVIN MATTHEW 

WILLIAMS, MATTHEW M 

WILLIAMS, RACHAEL A 

YEN, AMELIE SOPHIA 

YEN, RAEETTA LYNN 

ZELMAN, CHRISTINE A 

AAKEBERG, CHERYL A 

AGNEW, DIANE F 

ALBRIGHT, KIMBERLY I 

BACHER, JAIME L 

BAKER, KAITLYN 

BEHRENS, DAWN MARIE 

BEHRENS, STEVEN MICHAEL 

BISKUP, DAVID A 

BISKUP, EMMA JUNE 

BISKUP, SAMANTHA J 

BOSCH, ARLETTE S 

BRITO, AIMEE M 

BRITO, GABRIEL NICHOLAS 

BRITO, GARY F 

BRITO, JACKSON MCKENZIE 

CHMIELEWSKI, NANCY M 

CHUTICH, MICHAEL J 

COOLEY, BENJAMIN D 

COOLEY, SARAH LOUISE 

CRUZ LEDESMA, EMILIO 

DAY, MICHAEL ALAN II

DAY, REBECCA A 

3356 BIG BEND DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2565 ROBERT LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3430 PECOS CIR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3430 PECOS CIR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3133 MANCHESTER DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2540 SIMON DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3235 THOMAS LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3081 MANCHESTER DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3081 MANCHESTER DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2546 WESTGATE DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2546 WESTGATE DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2546 WESTGATE DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3201 S STATE ST CHICAGO IL 60616

3032 MANCHESTER DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3101 MANCHESTER DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2338 PATRON LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2404 SIMON CT MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2104 GALLANT FOX CIR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2356 THUNDER GULCH RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2372 PATRON LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2313 ARTESIAN WAY MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2313 ARTESIAN WAY MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2338 ARTESIAN WAY MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2338 ARTESIAN WAY MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2338 ARTESIAN WAY MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2445 RIVA RIDGE RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2246 GALLANT FOX CIR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2246 GALLANT FOX CIR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2246 GALLANT FOX CIR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2246 GALLANT FOX CIR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2345 FERDINAND LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2404 SIMON CT MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2519 SIMON DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2519 SIMON DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2310 ARTESIAN WAY MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2343 MAJESTIC PRINCE LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2343 MAJESTIC PRINCE LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538
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00-1

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

10/04/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/25/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/04/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/27/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/07/24 OK

Voter #Type Req # Name Address Line 1 Precinct Sub Blt. Party Status

Absentee Type: ALL MAILED
All Return Statuses

Order By Precinct, Name
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00097685

  00092072

  00161129

  00157732

  00072108

  00199008

  00185247

  00113206

  00045409

  00084578

  00084577

  00167977

  00170017

  00170832

  00074269

  00108853

  00167566

  00122847

  00083014

  00083015

  00137124

  00106135

  00106134

  00168330

  00168329

  00166727

  00153365

  00153367

  00144230

  00136632

  00157018

  00157590

  00183854

  00165208

  00143326

  00089833

  00090187

DELAPENA, MICHELLE L 

DELAPENA, RHYAN 

EHLERS, CHRISTOPHER J 

EHLERS, GINTARE AMBER 

ESPINO, ROSA M 

ESSEX, ANA D 

FAMEWO, BOLANLE 

FENESANU, SIMONA C 

FISHER, SARA JO 

FORSMARK, SARA K 

FORSMARK, THOMAS R 

FOSS, KARI L 

FOSTER, DEBRA Y 

FOSTER, ERICA Y 

FOUSEK, LARA J 

FOUSEK, RICHARD A 

GARCIA, ISABEL 

GARRISON, STEVEN FRANKLIN 

GIER, DANIEL B 

GIER, KIMBERLY RUTH 

GLOVER, BRITTANY J 

GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ, JUAN CARLOS

GONZALEZ, ISMARY 

GREEN, CODY MATTHEW 

GREEN, JENNIFER E 

GUGLIOTTA, MICHAEL JACOB 

GUZMAN, LUIS FERNANDO 

GUZMAN, WILMA R 

HAMILTON, CALVIN 

HARISH, KOCHUPARAMBIL S 

HEMESATH, ALEXANDER CHARLES 

HEMESATH, JULIE ANNE 

HERNANDEZ TORRES, CAROL LYNN 

HESSION, MARY CARR 

HUXHOLD, KATHRYN ROSE 

JETER, MARGO A 

JETER, MARK A 

2337 FERDINAND LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2337 FERDINAND LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2326 RIVA RIDGE RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2326 RIVA RIDGE RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2373 WHITE ROSE DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2220 GALLANT FOX CIR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2330 MAJESTIC PRINCE LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3149 RILEY RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2335 PATRON LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3177 WHIRLAWAY LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3177 WHIRLAWAY LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3130 WHIRLAWAY LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3052 TROON DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3052 TROON DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3128 SECRETARIAT LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3128 SECRETARIAT LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2211 GALLANT FOX CIR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2276 GALLANT FOX CIR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2354 MAJESTIC PRINCE LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2354 MAJESTIC PRINCE LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

5646 N RIDGE AVE, APT 2S CHICAGO IL 60660

2310 ARTESIAN WAY MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2310 ARTESIAN WAY MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2405 SIMON CT MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2405 SIMON CT MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3014 GAYLORD LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2250 GALLANT FOX CIR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2250 GALLANT FOX CIR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

DEKALB COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE SYCAMORE IL 60178

2368 PATRON LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2322 MAJESTIC PRINCE LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2322 MAJESTIC PRINCE LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3120 SECRETARIAT LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3298 MILLRACE LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2321 MONARCHOS LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2335 PATRON LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2335 PATRON LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538
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09/19/24

09/06/24

09/06/24
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09/11/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/23/24

10/03/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/26/24
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09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/07/24

10/04/24

10/07/24

10/07/24

10/03/24
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OK
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OK
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PRM

PRM
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM
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PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

  00151440

  00088390

  00013131

  00102445

  00055974

  00159809

  00055975

  00102049

  00072357

  00105306

  00085515

  00158810

  00160394

  00137734

  00128144

  00121070

  00119129

  00082296

  00116850

  00188336

  00146007

  00178264

  00071250

  00098299

  00110006

  00165205

  00095660

  00134669

  00185962

  00093948

  00132325

  00184157

  00138025

  00138026

  00116490

  00186946

  00055659

JETER, MATTHEW A 

JIARDINA, CHRISTINA M 

JIARDINA, DEBRA L 

JOHNSON, CHRISTOPHER BENJAMIN 

JOHNSON, DAVID E JR

JOHNSON, EMMA R 

JOHNSON, KIMBERLEY A 

JOHNSON, MARK A 

JOHNSON, MARY L 

JOHNSON, NANCY LYNN 

KOEHLER, JACQUELINE J 

KOZELICHKI, NICHOLAS ALLEN 

KOZELICHKI, ROSSANA B F 

KUHAR, BRIAN S 

KUHAR, JENNA M 

KURBYUN, JEFFERY 

KWEDER, CHRISTINE Y 

LEONARD, MARLENE G 

LIPINIS, DIANA MARIE 

MADAJ, BRENDA S 

MADON, JAMES S 

MANGAYAAY, BEA JANE FILOTEO 

MANGAYAAY, JENNY F 

MARINESCU, DRAGOS 

MARSHALL, PETER J 

MASON, WILLIE MAE 

MCNEEL, BONNIE M 

MCSHANE, BYANKA ESTELA 

MCSHANE, MICHAEL J 

MORY, WAYNE L 

MUNIZ, JOSE LUIS 

NKWENTI, WINIFRED SWIRRI 

NOVAK, BRENDA LETICIA 

NOVAK, JONATHON S 

OCHOA, JANNA M 

PACYNA, CONNOR GREGORY 

PANKALA, TERRI L 

2335 PATRON LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2267 GALLANT FOX CIR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2267 GALLANT FOX CIR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3141 WHIRLAWAY LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2340 RIVA RIDGE RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2340 RIVA RIDGE RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2340 RIVA RIDGE RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3141 WHIRLAWAY LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3016 SILVER CHARM LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3141 WHIRLAWAY LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2341 FERDINAND LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3272 MILLRACE LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3272 MILLRACE LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2458 SIMON DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2458 SIMON DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2338 FERDINAND LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2437 SIR BARTON LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2346 FERDINAND LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3060 TROON DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2341 FERDINAND LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2356 THUNDER GULCH RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2320 RIVA RIDGE RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2320 RIVA RIDGE RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3149 RILEY RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2330 ARTESIAN WAY MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3231 MILLRACE LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2455 WHITE ROSE DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2335 THUNDER GULCH RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2335 THUNDER GULCH RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3157 RILEY RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3161 WHIRLAWAY LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2348 THUNDER GULCH RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3070 GAYLORD LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3070 GAYLORD LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3216 MILLRACE LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2110 MCCORMICK RD, 432C WEST LAFAYETTE IN 47906

3016 SECRETARIAT LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

0216

0216

0216

0216

0216

0216

0216

0216

0216

0216

0216

0216

0216

0216

0216

0216

0216

0216

0216

0216

0216

0216

0216

0216

0216

0216

0216

0216

0216

0216

0216

0216

0216

0216

0216

0216

0216

58

25

25

58

25

25

25

58

25

58

58

58

58

25

25

58

25

58

25

58

58

25

25

58

58

58

25

58

58

58

58

58

25

25

58

25

25

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24
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09/27/24
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09/26/24

09/26/24

09/27/24
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09/27/24

09/26/24
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09/26/24

10/01/24
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09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/07/24
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All Return Statuses
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00155131

  00155051

  00048031

  00083795

  00134060

  00120885

  00131900

  00164789

  00115158

  00110354

  00098723

  00097995

  00146242

  00106291

  00072614

  00140864

  00201115

  00044250

  00123056

  00113361

  00151439

  00156983

  00123345

  00118440

  00072714

  00066954

  00027374

  00136646

  00127212

  00121268

  00040331

  00122293

  00154771

  00121326

  00107373

  00130334

  00186820

PEREZ, PATRICK B 

PEREZ, TERRIE KAY 

PLATTOS, YVETTE M 

RAMIREZ, FELICIDAD C 

RAMIREZ, JESSICA M 

RAMIREZ, MANRICO A 

RAMOS, EDWARD A 

RAMOS, FABIAN 

REED, MARCENA L 

REED, MICHAEL 

ROGERS, KATHERINE DAWN 

ROGERS, RUSSELL S 

RUFFIN, RAHMON 

SANCHEZ, ALYSSA FABIOLA 

SANCHEZ, MAGDALENA 

SEHDEV, RENU BALA 

SEWRUK, KERRY LYNN 

SIVAK, LAURA A 

SOLVER, PAUL MICHAEL 

STASICA, KENSEY S 

SYMES, KYLE A 

SYMES, MARGARET KATHERINE 

TAYLOR, JANA MARIE 

TAYLOR, ROBERT P 

VAZQUEZ, APRIL C 

VAZQUEZ, MARCUS D SR

VEEDER, WILLIAM KYLE 

WAGNER, CHRISTOPHER J 

WASHINGTON, KELLY MICHELLE 

WASHINGTON, WILLIE W 

WEHNER, LISA R 

WELLS, DELORES M 

WEST, EDWARD 

WESTERLUND, CHAD ALAN 

WESTERLUND, JENNIFER A 

WESTERLUND, NICHOLAS ROBERT 

WONG, LIAM ANDRE 

2215 GALLANT FOX CIR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2215 GALLANT FOX CIR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2146 GALLANT FOX CIR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2329 FERDINAND LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2367 WHITE ROSE DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2329 FERDINAND LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3023 SILVER CHARM LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

5451 HAYDEN MILL LN, 274 DUBLIN OH 43016

PO BOX 238 MONTGOMERY IL 60538

PO BOX 238 MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2394 RIVA RIDGE RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2394 RIVA RIDGE RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3034 GAYLORD LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2126 GALLANT FOX CIR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2211 GALLANT FOX CIR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2347 MAJESTIC PRINCE LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2350 MAJESTIC PRINCE LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2525 SIMON DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2332 MONARCHOS LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3040 TROON DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2427 RIVA RIDGE RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2427 RIVA RIDGE RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3126 WHIRLAWAY LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3126 WHIRLAWAY LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2319 THUNDER GULCH RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2319 THUNDER GULCH RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2507 SIMON DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2338 PATRON LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3018 GAYLORD LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3018 GAYLORD LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2359 PATRON LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3157 WHIRLAWAY LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3161 RILEY RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3125 RILEY RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3125 RILEY RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3125 RILEY RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2406 WHITE ROSE DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538
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PRM

PRM

  00111834

  00161596

  00162082

  00161934

  00138041

  00032828

  00032829

  00182903

  00189797

  00188947

  00163873

  00152314

  00150820

  00082085

  00082090

  00144832

  00161187

  00180666

  00153819

  00202048

  00123399

  00043379

  00197312

  00200826

  00202504

  00027493

  00011306

  00066600

  00006121

  00073465

  00187262

  00140184

  00068231

  00155987

  00155948

  00181940

  00197640

WONG, MARCELA P 

WONG, SEBASTIAN ELIJAH 

YONG, CALLI MICHELLE 

YONG, CHRISTOPHER 

ALLEN, MARY I 

ALOISIO, MARGARET M 

ALOISIO, MICHAEL G 

ANDERSON, IVAN AXEL 

ANDERSON, JACK VARDEN JAMES 

ANDERSON, LUCILLE AGNES 

BACH, DIANA 

BARKEI, ASHLEY L 

BARKEI, STACEY L 

BELL, JAMES B 

BELL, JOYCE F 

BENIN, ASTER PEREZ 

BENSON, MORRIS C JR

BERMAN, JAMI LYN 

BLISS, MARY ELLEN 

BLONDA, MEGAN KATHRYN 

BOATMAN, CAITLIN MARIE 

BOATMAN, JOSHUA MILLS 

BOEHM, GEORGE CLARENCE 

BOTTOM, KENZIE REESE 

BRAJKOVIC, AMY 

BRAUN, PATRICIA A 

BRISBIN, CHRISTINE M 

BRISBIN, JAMES A 

BRUMMEL, KENNETH J 

BUECHELE, CHARLENE 

BURKE, LINDSEY 

BURNS, BETH ANNE 

BURNS, JASON PATRICK 

BUSCH, GARY GEORGE 

BUSCH, MARY B 

BUTERA, FRANK JAMES JR

CAMACHO, ADRIAN 

2406 WHITE ROSE DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2406 WHITE ROSE DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2385 WHITE ROSE DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2385 WHITE ROSE DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

1473 ORCHID ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

415 DOVER CT N YORKVILLE IL 60560

415 DOVER CT N YORKVILLE IL 60560

8995 KENNEDY RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

601 ROLLINS ST COLUMBIA MO 65201

8995 KENNEDY RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

1476 ORCHID ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

1952 PRAIRIE ROSE LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

1952 PRAIRIE ROSE LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

921 HAYDEN DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

921 HAYDEN DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

1458 SLATE CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

1469 CRIMSON LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

2642 LILAC WAY YORKVILLE IL 60560

1384 CRIMSON LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

1510 CORAL DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

2241 PRAIRIE GRASS LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

2241 PRAIRIE GRASS LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

521 CHESHIRE CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

1439 CRIMSON LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

1439 CRIMSON LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

10 W ROYAL OAKS DR BRISTOL IL 60512

2556 OVERLOOK CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

2556 OVERLOOK CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

13 LAKEVIEW DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

2022 PRAIRIE ROSE LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

410 N LINCOLN AVE, UNIT 2531 URBANA IL 61801

2677 EMERALD LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

2677 EMERALD LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

1400 ORCHID ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

1400 ORCHID ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

2642 LILAC WAY YORKVILLE IL 60560

1457 ORCHID ST YORKVILLE IL 60560
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PRM

PRM
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PRM

  00110129

  00197642

  00112048

  00043984

  00054324

  00096545

  00138014

  00138011

  00002661

  00199596

  00083877

  00084687

  00095747

  00069916

  00153825

  00153846

  00092944

  00087269

  00003329

  00129590

  00045463

  00035701

  00030875

  00184992

  00185633

  00147080

  00159857

  00118563

  00177269

  00191296

  00103464

  00104250

  00022644

  00041182

  00142061

  00142060

  00149931

CAMACHO, HENRY ABRAHAM 

CAMACHO, HENRY ABRAHAM JR

CAMACHO, NELLY 

CARRENO, RANDI R 

CARRENO, STEPHANIE K 

CERVANTES-GARCIA, HEIDI EVARISTO

CHEREKOS, CHRIS S 

CHEREKOS, SUSAN L 

CHOATE, VICKI K 

CONNELLY, BRAYA ASHLYN 

CONNELLY, CHRISTINA L 

CONNELLY, ROGER SCOTT 

CORRADO, BRIAN J 

CORRADO, MELISSA ANN 

CRIDER, MARVIN R 

CRIDER, MARY ELLEN 

CYRKIEL, CHRISTOPHER 

CYRKIEL, KRISSY 

DAILEY, SUSAN P 

DAVEY, CHRISTOPHER P 

DEIST, MEGAN ELIZABETH 

DENARDO, JACLYNN M 

DENARDO, WARREN C 

DERRICKSON, DYLAN J 

DERRICKSON, KATLIN ELIZABETH 

DIETER, GARY M 

DIETER, LORI J 

DORNINK, JASON ALLEN 

DORTCH, DARRELL SCOTT 

DORTCH, VERDA J 

DUGGAN, JAMES P 

DUY, KEVIN LEE 

DUY, LINDA S 

EADS, MICHAEL T 

FAILOR, ANDREW RICHARD 

FAILOR, SHARON LOUISE 

FELICIANO, ETERVINA ROSA 

1457 ORCHID ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

1457 ORCHID ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

1457 ORCHID ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

1407 CRIMSON LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

1407 CRIMSON LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

1412 ORCHID ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

2203 LAVENDER WAY YORKVILLE IL 60560

2203 LAVENDER WAY YORKVILLE IL 60560

210 FAIRHAVEN DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

912 HAYDEN DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

912 HAYDEN DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

912 HAYDEN DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

736 HAYDEN DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

736 HAYDEN DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

2657 EMERALD LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

2657 EMERALD LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

2414 SAGE CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

2414 SAGE CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

2141 PRAIRIE GRASS LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

935 HAYDEN DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

1943 WILD INDIGO LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

9025 KENNEDY RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

9025 KENNEDY RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

1431 CRIMSON LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

1431 CRIMSON LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

662 ANDREA CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

662 ANDREA CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

2435 SAGE CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

798 BLUESTEM DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

798 BLUESTEM DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

1593 CORAL DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

605 ANDREA CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

605 ANDREA CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

2338 TITUS DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

723 HAYDEN DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

723 HAYDEN DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

2304 TITUS DR YORKVILLE IL 60560
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM
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PRM
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R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00043462

  00180384

  00109593

  00177456

  00177454

  00085099

  00043211

  00006181

  00112146

  00117519

  00177270

  00109047

  00119894

  00027857

  00133498

  00127854

  00163591

  00163592

  00188573

  00038748

  00129915

  00128437

  00144191

  00026738

  00006189

  00165489

  00165480

  00132194

  00125696

  00045740

  00043839

  00122662

  00121664

  00027151

  00027575

  00017356

  00138137

FORRER, TRENA D 

FREY, CAROL LEE 

FREY, SARAH 

GABRIELSEN, GERALDINE J 

GABRIELSEN, RONALD E 

GARCIA, JOSE MANUEL 

GATES, RICK 

GATES, RONALD K SR

GAW, EMILY M 

GAZDACKA, MARGARET 

GIBBS, WANDA RENEE 

GLOVER, QUINCY L 

GOLTRY-VENTO, KAREN S 

GONZALES, SANDRA KAYE 

GOZDZIAK, EUGENE 

GOZDZIAK, RENATA 

GRACE, AARON MICHAEL 

GRACE, ADALEE BROOKE 

GREIFF, MADELYN RENEE 

GRZYWA, AMANDA KAY 

GUIDO, ALFONSO 

GUIDO, LAURA L 

GUSTILO BENIN, MARIA TERESA 

GUZMAN, MARK C 

GUZMAN, ROBIN E 

HAMMOND, JOYCE L 

HAMMOND, THOMAS H 

HANNA, ROBERT ANTHONY 

HARGOT, MICHAEL JOHN 

HEARNE, SUSAN M 

HEARNE, WILLIAM PAUL 

HERNANDEZ, JOSE A 

HERNANDEZ, PATRICIA D 

HILL, LEANN 

HILL, M RANDY 

HORTON, BRETT H 

HORTON, DONNA JEAN 

529 FAIRHAVEN DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

2402 SAGE CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

2402 SAGE CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

315 ESSEX CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

315 ESSEX CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

1412 ORCHID ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

3165 CANNONBALL TRL YORKVILLE IL 60560

PO BOX 136 BRISTOL IL 60512

1933 PRAIRIE ROSE LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

1405 ORCHID ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

798 BLUESTEM DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

1585 CORAL DR #A YORKVILLE IL 60560

2211 PRAIRIE GRASS LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

54 LILLIAN LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

2485 BRISTOL RIDGE RD #A BRISTOL IL 60512

2485 BRISTOL RIDGE RD #A BRISTOL IL 60512

2688 LILAC WAY YORKVILLE IL 60560

2688 LILAC WAY YORKVILLE IL 60560

1313 CENTER ST, UNIT 303 BOWLING GREEN KY 42101

601 HAYDEN DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

1467 SLATE CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

1467 SLATE CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

1458 SLATE CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

5 LAKEVIEW DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

5 LAKEVIEW DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

2678 LILAC WAY YORKVILLE IL 60560

2678 LILAC WAY YORKVILLE IL 60560

874 BLUESTEM DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

2341 PRAIRIE GRASS LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

424 FAIRHAVEN DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

424 FAIRHAVEN DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

1444 VIOLET CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

1444 VIOLET CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

417 DOVER CT N YORKVILLE IL 60560

417 DOVER CT N YORKVILLE IL 60560

16 S CANNONBALL TRL BRISTOL IL 60512

1408 SLATE CT YORKVILLE IL 60560
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  00024787

  00166306

  00166307

  00031465

  00167499

  00003527

  00095242

  00197855

  00099883

  00153438

  00153439

  00076771

  00121450

  00159461

  00050640

  00154171

  00154513

  00127734

  00092245

  00194168

  00094217

  00085452

  00057392

  00050823

  00034014

  00196040

  00051964

  00193064

  00197833

  00195469

  00151762

  00034483

  00128322

  00040710

  00059290

  00149478

  00043987

HORTON, LISA E 

HUYSER, PHILLIP JACOB 

HUYSER, SUE TURNER 

JASUTIS, DENISE H 

JENSEN, TYLER JAMES 

KELLY, TIMOTHY JAY 

KENIK, ADAM B 

KINSEY, GRAYDEN JAMES 

KINSEY, JULIE ANNE 

KLERSY, CHRISTOPHER P 

KLERSY, KATHLEEN M 

KORST, KIMBERLY M 

KUMMER, PAULA M 

LAIR, MADONNA L 

LARQUE, RENEE EILEEN 

LEE, BERNARD P 

LEE, JANICE L 

LOZANO, SARAH A 

LUCHETTI, DONNA 

LUCHETTI, JOSEPH F JR.

MAJSZUK, JUDITH K 

MAJSZUK, WALTER 

MALAS, JEFFREY CARTER 

MALAS, WENDY KATHERINE 

MATTERA, THOMAS J 

MAXWELL, ROBERT JOHN 

MCGREEVY, AMANDA ELIZABETH 

MCGREEVY, JACK MICHAEL 

MEHRING, DONNA JEAN 

MEHRING, MARK A 

MICHAELS, ALINA MARIA 

MICHAELS, JOANNA ALINA 

MICHAELS, NICHOLAS JACYNO 

MICHAELS, THOMAS P 

MILLER, CYNTHIA A 

MILLER, JOSHUA MICHAEL 

MILLER, PEGGY B 

16 S CANNONBALL TRL BRISTOL IL 60512

1454 CRIMSON LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

1454 CRIMSON LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

2591 OVERLOOK CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

317 ESSEX CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

508 FAIRHAVEN DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

2376 LAVENDER WAY YORKVILLE IL 60560

34 LAKEVIEW DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

34 LAKEVIEW DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

1433 RUBY DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

1433 RUBY DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

1489 ORCHID ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

2441 SAGE CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

599 BLUESTEM DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

2064 S FARNSWORTH DR, #27 MESA AZ 85209

7 LILLIAN LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

7 LILLIAN LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

2341 PRAIRIE GRASS LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

1865 WILD INDIGO LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

1865 WILD INDIGO LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

1386 ORCHID ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

1386 ORCHID ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

955 HAYDEN DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

955 HAYDEN DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

2408 SAGE CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

1523 CORAL DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

627 ANDREA CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

627 ANDREA CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

1478 CRIMSON LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

1478 CRIMSON LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

504 FAIRHAVEN DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

504 FAIRHAVEN DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

504 FAIRHAVEN DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

504 FAIRHAVEN DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

1455 CRIMSON LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

2699 LILAC WAY YORKVILLE IL 60560

412 DOVER CT S YORKVILLE IL 60560
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00-1
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00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/19/24

09/19/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/21/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/04/24

09/19/24

09/19/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24
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09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/04/24

10/04/24

10/04/24

10/04/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

R

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00163961

  00097206

  00182848

  00195816

  00195813

  00093531

  00142256

  00129545

  00124449

  00045265

  00049076

  00049671

  00167488

  00144698

  00133695

  00203134

  00029043

  00154363

  00059763

  00196287

  00113558

  00006351

  00162723

  00000668

  00000669

  00006364

  00158702

  00155601

  00083311

  00083310

  00180430

  00179403

  00193451

  00100062

  00110422

  00127097

  00149043

MUKKAMALA, NANDAGOPAL 

NELSON, LEIF E II

NIETZOLD, RENATE MAGDALENA 

NIKETOPOULOS, MAUREEN THERESE 

NIKETOPOULOS, THOMAS CHRIST 

PURI, PAUL J 

RADER, MICHAEL EUGENE 

RANALLO, CHRISTOPHER J 

RANALLO, VICTORIA L 

REAM, DEBORAH ANN 

REAM, RANDALL KEITH 

ROBINSON, GINGER L 

SCHOMER, MADISON RYLEE 

SCHROEDER, LISA 

SCHROEDER, MATTHEW R 

SHAPIAMA, EMMA J 

SKOGSBERG, LEA ANN 

SKOWRONSKI, MARY E 

SMITH, JOHN EDWARD 

SMOGOR, LILY ISABEL 

SONDAG, THOMAS JOSEPH 

SPENCER, BOBBIE GENE 

SPERLAKIS, ELIZABETH ANN 

STRZALKA, DANA C 

STRZALKA, SCOTT D 

SWANSON, MARCIA R 

TANG, ANGIE MICHELLE 

TANG, JAMES JU PEI 

TARULIS, DOROTHY KAROLINE 

TARULIS, SEAVER A 

THORSON, NANCY A 

THORSON, TODD JOSEPH 

TINEO, CHRISTOPHER MENDEZ 

TINEO, JESSICA JANE 

TINEO, REMY M 

VACLAVIK, VALERIE L 

VARLOTTA, NATHAN E J 

2721 LILAC CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

1421 ORCHID ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

736 HAYDEN DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

206 FAIRHAVEN DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

206 FAIRHAVEN DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

1405 ORCHID ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

2741 LILAC CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

2324 OLIVE LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

2324 OLIVE LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

5 W ROYAL OAKS DR BRISTOL IL 60512

5 W ROYAL OAKS DR BRISTOL IL 60512

2064 S FARNSWORTH DR, #27 MESA AZ 85209

9416 GENTLEWIND DR BRENTWOOD TN 37027

2334 OLIVE LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

2334 OLIVE LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

2281 PRAIRIE GRASS LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

219 NEWBURY CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

1452 ORCHID ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

413 DOVER CT N YORKVILLE IL 60560

1200 OBSERVATORY DR MADISON WI 53706

1511 CRIMSON LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

45 LILLIAN LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

58 OLIVE CT IOWA CITY IA 52246

519 CHESHIRE CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

519 CHESHIRE CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

PO BOX 14 BRISTOL IL 60512

920 HAYDEN DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

920 HAYDEN DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

849 BLUESTEM DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

849 BLUESTEM DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

18 LAKEVIEW DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

18 LAKEVIEW DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

2004 PRAIRIE GRASS LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

2004 PRAIRIE GRASS LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

2004 PRAIRIE GRASS LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

1428 SLATE CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

2677 EMERALD LN YORKVILLE IL 60560
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00-1

00-1

00-1
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00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/19/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/21/24

09/17/24

10/04/24

09/06/24

09/19/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/03/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

08/22/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/04/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/03/24 OK
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PRM
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R
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00120096

  00120095

  00013708

  00013709

  00124704

  00186815

  00122833

  00122949

  00183075

  00185088

  00112844

  00072300

  00118662

  00189658

  00168615

  00102789

  00198339

  00168817

  00123937

  00122062

  00085091

  00149939

  00147745

  00151481

  00038019

  00165891

  00146960

  00147077

  00093405

  00018245

  00124426

  00034680

  00104452

  00003291

  00127724

  00137684

  00073261

WANTLAND, ALBERT DAVID 

WANTLAND, FRANCES R 

WARD, GERALD L 

WARD, MARY J 

WARD, OLIVIA E 

WASHBURN, JENNA MARIE 

WEINSTOCK, ANN K 

WEINSTOCK, GREGG A 

WOODCOCK, LEAH J 

WOODCOCK, MATTHEW T 

ZAHN, JOSEPH J 

ZALC, CAROL ANN 

ADEOTI, BETHANY R 

ANDERSON, CHARLOTTE ROSE 

ANDERSON, EMILY M 

ANDERSON, KATHLEEN C 

ANDERSON, RYAN CARTER 

ANDERSON, RYAN CHARLES 

ARNETT, GEORGE E 

ARNOLD, JUSTIN M 

ARNOTT, THOMAS R 

AZEMI, MERGIM 

AZEMI, MUSA 

AZEMI, SAIDE 

BARRAZA, HERMILA 

BARRAZA, LILIANA 

BARRAZA, LUVINIA 

BARRAZA, MAGDALENO 

BARTHELME, MARIANNE 

BELL, DIANE M 

BOSSONG, MARK S 

BROOKE, JENNIFER M 

BURRELL, TAMIKA C 

CASEY, JUDITH L 

CONOVER, GARY L 

CONOVER, SANDRA 

DEDHIA, NEIL D 

627 ANDREA CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

627 ANDREA CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

949 BLUESTEM DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

949 BLUESTEM DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

949 BLUESTEM DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

421 FAIRHAVEN DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

903 HAYDEN DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

903 HAYDEN DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

2572 OVERLOOK CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

2572 OVERLOOK CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

1876 WILD INDIGO LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

1963 PRAIRIE ROSE LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

3307 CALEDONIA DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

17 ASHE RD #N SUGAR GROVE IL 60554

17 ASHE RD #N SUGAR GROVE IL 60554

465 WINTERBERRY DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

17 ASHE RD #N SUGAR GROVE IL 60554

17 ASHE RD #N SUGAR GROVE IL 60554

485 WINTERBERRY DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

2355 SUMAC DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

476 TWINLEAF TRL YORKVILLE IL 60560

3203 PINEWOOD DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

3203 PINEWOOD DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

3203 PINEWOOD DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

3193 PINEWOOD DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

3193 PINEWOOD DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

2481 CATALPA TRL YORKVILLE IL 60560

2481 CATALPA TRL YORKVILLE IL 60560

2428 SUMAC DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

2724 ELDEN DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

17 ASHE RD #L SUGAR GROVE IL 60554

569 REDBUD DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

2743 GOLDENROD DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

7 PATRICIA LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

3345 RYAN DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

3345 RYAN DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

569 REDBUD DR YORKVILLE IL 60560
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R
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  00149354

  00112675

  00158096

  00135259

  00163658

  00117349

  00006337

  00064624

  00060525

  00085831

  00168453

  00168454

  00149458

  00194209

  00196629

  00168828

  00086707

  00086701

  00059337

  00182212

  00024654

  00060676

  00043769

  00200706

  00201975

  00120617

  00166481

  00115172

  00116888

  00135257

  00059823

  00039462

  00004186

  00100981

  00199075

  00116575

  00202121

DEXTER, CHASE ALEXANDER 

DICKERSON, ASHLEY N 

DIEL, ROBERT MICHAEL 

ENGLISH, KEVIN BERNARD 

FERRIS, MICHELLE MARIE 

FOLTZ, JERRY G 

FOLTZ, MARILEE 

FONSECA, LISSETTE 

FONSECA, MIGUEL M 

GOLARZ, MELANIE 

HANSCEL, ALICIA GUILLERMO 

HANSCEL, WILLIAM D JR

HAWKER, EMILY R 

HEY, TAYLOR RENAE 

HOUSER, KRISTEN M 

JACKSON, RAYMOND JR

JAKOBSONS, ASTRIDA 

JAKOBSONS, VILNIS 

JUAREZ, SANDRA 

KAZUBOWSKI, RYAN JOSEPH 

KEENER, TAMI C 

KRIZ, RACHEL C 

KRIZ, RYAN FITZPATRICK 

LAIACONO, CYNTHIA MARIE 

LAPINSKAS, ANDREW JASON 

LINDHOLM, JACOB ANDREW 

LINDHOLM, NATALY 

MAERTZIG, STEPHANIE L 

MAREK, MICHELLE S 

MARSH, ANTHONY JAMES 

MARSH, PATRICIA C 

MARSHALL, PHILIP R 

MCCOY, BARBARA A 

MCCURDY, DAVID DEAN 

MIDDLETON, EMMA GRACE 

MIDDLETON, PAUL N 

MOLDEN, KENNEDY J 

402 WINTERBERRY DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

2729 GOLDENROD DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

3376 CALEDONIA DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

2729 GOLDENROD DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

3354 JONATHAN DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

1010 W BEECHER RD BRISTOL IL 60512

1010 W BEECHER RD BRISTOL IL 60512

431 HONEYSUCKLE LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

431 HONEYSUCKLE LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

421 WINTERBERRY DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

2581 ALAN DALE LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

2581 ALAN DALE LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

901 MCDONOUGH ST, APT 421 RICHMOND VA 23224

3223 PINEWOOD DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

2374 SUMAC DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

3352 CALEDONIA DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

451 WINTERBERRY DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

451 WINTERBERRY DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

3485 RYAN DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

2469 CATALPA TRL YORKVILLE IL 60560

3495 RYAN DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

3208 BOOMBAH BLVD YORKVILLE IL 60560

3208 BOOMBAH BLVD YORKVILLE IL 60560

2347 SUMAC DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

1001 W COLLEGE CT URBANA IL 61801

3112 LAUREN DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

3112 LAUREN DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

3375 RYAN DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

2723 GOLDENROD DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

3193 CANNONBALL TRL YORKVILLE IL 60560

3193 CANNONBALL TRL YORKVILLE IL 60560

11 AMANDA LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

2842 MCMURTRIE WAY YORKVILLE IL 60560

3102 LAUREN DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

472 HONEYSUCKLE LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

472 HONEYSUCKLE LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

HOWARD UNIVERSITY WASHINGTON DC 20001
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00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/19/24

09/19/24

09/11/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

08/26/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

08/09/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/03/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/01/24

10/01/24

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00138799

  00085231

  00084104

  00130735

  00085192

  00167318

  00125640

  00198779

  00006317

  00071175

  00069812

  00064313

  00120110

  00134759

  00003763

  00003764

  00069210

  00026120

  00184764

  00117499

  00055085

  00075917

  00075536

  00186359

  00181728

  00152095

  00151969

  00043712

  00135722

  00107527

  00092243

  00184715

  00185730

  00049516

  00006423

  00006424

  00181501

MONROY, MAURICIO 

NIELSEN, JAMES LEE 

NIELSEN, MAGAN R 

NIETO, DANIELLE L 

NIETO, FERNANDO J 

PARENT, MARK EDWARD 

PATTERMANN, MORGAN A 

READY, JEFFREY J 

RIOS, RITA J 

ROSENWINKEL, KRISTEN MARIE 

ROSS, DEBORAH JOAN 

ROSS, ROBERT J 

SAPORITO, ALBA M 

SCHWAGER, JULIE ANN 

SHANKS, BRADLEY WILLIAM 

SHANKS, LYNDA C 

SMART, PATRICIA A 

SMART, STEVEN A 

SOTENO, ALFONSO JR

SPAGNOLI, BRIAN S 

SPAGNOLI, BRIDGET ANN 

TIBERIO, ANTONETTE 

TIBERIO, JOSEPH G SR

TOLEMY, ADAM M 

TOLEMY, PRISCILLA 

TREJO, GUILLERMO B 

TREJO, MARIA A 

VANDERHEI, STUART L 

WELTER, COLEEN H 

WELTER, GEORGE WILLIAM 

WILEY, DIANN S 

YOUNGBERG, ANDREW DOUGLAS 

YOUNGBERG, KAYLEE MARIE 

BROEFFLE, STEPHEN J 

BRUCKS, CAROL A 

BRUCKS, JAMES C 

BUCHHOLZ, KRISTA MARIE 

2584 ALAN DALE LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

2703 GOLDENROD DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

2703 GOLDENROD DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

483 TWINLEAF TRL YORKVILLE IL 60560

483 TWINLEAF TRL YORKVILLE IL 60560

3485 RYAN DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

2898 MCMURTRIE CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

2374 SUMAC DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

11018 GALENA RD BRISTOL IL 60512

10735 CHICAGO RD WATERMAN IL 60556

425 WINTERBERRY DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

425 WINTERBERRY DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

485 WINTERBERRY DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

423 TWINLEAF TRL YORKVILLE IL 60560

3350 CANNONBALL TRL #A YORKVILLE IL 60560

3350 CANNONBALL TRL #A YORKVILLE IL 60560

15 AMANDA LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

15 AMANDA LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

2425 ALAN DALE LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

2765 ELDEN DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

2765 ELDEN DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

502 REDBUD DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

502 REDBUD DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

3243 PINEWOOD DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

3243 PINEWOOD DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

562 SHADOW WOOD DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

562 SHADOW WOOD DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

3367 JONATHAN DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

3437 CALEDONIA DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

3437 CALEDONIA DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

404 WINTERBERRY DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

312 RYAN CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

312 RYAN CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

7 MARLIN DR OSWEGO IL 60543

13 DOLPHIN CT OSWEGO IL 60543

13 DOLPHIN CT OSWEGO IL 60543

12 BOAT LN OSWEGO IL 60543
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00-1

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

10/07/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

08/28/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/23/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/08/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/07/24

10/07/24

10/04/24

OK

OK

OK

Voter #Type Req # Name Address Line 1 Precinct Sub Blt. Party Status

Absentee Type: ALL MAILED
All Return Statuses
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM
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PRM

PRM

PRM
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM
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PRM
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00048666

  00156378

  00114564

  00006473

  00029774

  00110738

  00006475

  00125418

  00137107

  00055073

  00119304

  00189543

  00110680

  00153474

  00148586

  00199845

  00189132

  00006660

  00006662

  00073827

  00039028

  00136312

  00051558

  00029171

  00029240

  00177319

  00178223

  00178003

  00007956

  00122367

  00132765

  00103098

  00068299

  00137986

  00109031

  00006887

DEMSKI, ANTHONY G 

DOBBINS, JAKOB PATRICK 

DOBBINS, PAMELA J 

FAIRLESS, ELEANOR M

FAIRLESS, JOSEPH WILLIAM 

FAUPL, JOHN JR

FAUPL, VALERIE A 

FORBES, CHRISTINA LYNN 

HOLGUIN, JOSEFA 

JOHNSON, SHEILA MARIE 

LEMMENES, MICHAEL L 

LENERTZ, KATARINA 

LOPEZ PEREZ, FILIMON 

MARTINEZ, ANTHONY FRANK 

MARTINEZ, CYNTHIA ANN 

MARTINEZ, NICOLAS ALEXANDER 

MCCLEARN, LAUREN MARIE 

POCHRON, COLLEEN 

POCHRON, JOHN J 

ROBINSON, TINA 

ROTH, JOHN R 

ROTT, BONNIE M 

VELAZQUEZ, MARIA C 

WIADUCH, ANDREA 

WIADUCH, WILLIAM T 

AGUILAR WHITE, ANDREA 

ARSHAD, FARIDA 

ARSHAD, MOHAMMED 

BILTER, DORIS EDNA 

BRERETON, CALE 

BRERETON, MEGAN LYNN 

CAMPBELL, DAVID M 

CAMPBELL, JILL MARY 

CASEY, MARY L 

CASSADAY, ERIN LISA 

CHAMBERS, TIMOTHY 

18 MARLIN DR OSWEGO IL 60543

53 SHORE CT OSWEGO IL 60543

53 SHORE CT OSWEGO IL 60543

7 SHELL CT OSWEGO IL 60543

7 SHELL CT OSWEGO IL 60543

727 S RIVER ST MONTGOMERY IL 60538

727 S RIVER ST MONTGOMERY IL 60538

725 S RIVER ST MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2 SHELL CT OSWEGO IL 60543

11 MARINA DR OSWEGO IL 60543

32 MARINA DR OSWEGO IL 60543

4834 BASELINE RD OSWEGO IL 60543

34 E ANCHOR DR OSWEGO IL 60543

7 SHORE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

7 SHORE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

7 SHORE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

28 SHORE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

40 SHORE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

40 SHORE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

12 SHORE CT OSWEGO IL 60543

815 ROUTE 31 OSWEGO IL 60543

7 DOLPHIN CT OSWEGO IL 60543

2 SHORE CT OSWEGO IL 60543

28 MARINA DR OSWEGO IL 60543

28 MARINA DR OSWEGO IL 60543

5500 HALF HOLLOW CT OSWEGO IL 60543

28 CHIPPEWA DR OSWEGO IL 60543

28 CHIPPEWA DR OSWEGO IL 60543

38 EAGLEVIEW LN OSWEGO IL 60543

4204 SOUTHERLAND DR OSWEGO IL 60543

4204 SOUTHERLAND DR OSWEGO IL 60543

4834 WEAVER ST OSWEGO IL 60543

4834 WEAVER ST OSWEGO IL 60543

4420 BICKFORD AVE OSWEGO IL 60543

5460 HALF ROUND RD OSWEGO IL 60543

63 CRESTVIEW DR OSWEGO IL 60543
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OK

OK
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All Return Statuses
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PRM
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00118523

  00118524

  00007996

  00007997

  00105327

  00200671

  00177218

  00075171

  00196495

  00085241

  00064267

  00100910

  00101622

  00109744

  00063697

  00063695

  00185255

  00189831

  00189719

  00133259

  00125443

  00023358

  00030794

  00119253

  00119254

  00112255

  00159744

  00199830

  00075457

  00077098

  00076654

  00110380

  00110381

  00193720

  00120757

  00120758

  00182335

CONCEPCION, BRIDGET 

CONCEPCION, ROBERT 

CRACKEL, BETH L 

CRACKEL, MICHAEL D 

CROWE, ERIN LYN 

CROWE, JACK ROBERT 

CRUZ, AUDELIO 

CRUZ, BERTHA 

DIAZ, CRISTAL 

DILLENKOFFER, BRIDGET C 

DILLENKOFFER, KARL V JR

DOORNBOS, RAE 

DOORNBOS, ROGER B 

FARNING, COLLEEN MARIE 

FLUHARTY, JENNIFER ANN 

FLUHARTY, MICHAEL TROY 

FONSECA, ALBERTO JR

FONSECA, CYNTHIA M 

FONSECA, MAYRA 

FORTIN, JASON J 

FORTIN, SARAH ANN 

GAMACHE, DAVID E 

GAMACHE, EMELIE K 

HEADLEY, CARLA RHEA 

HEADLEY, DARREN G 

HEIN, JOSEPH MICHAEL 

HER, EVELYN NKAUJNAA 

HER, JAROD TOU 

HER, TAO 

HERRICK, DANA M 

HERRICK, DAVID J 

HOOPER, ABIGAIL ROSE 

HOOPER, ZACHARY ALLEN 

HORVATH, CLIFTON J 

HUGHES, JENNIFER M 

HUGHES, JILL C 

HUGHES-JENSEN, LINDA L 

4318 SCHOFIELD DR OSWEGO IL 60543

4318 SCHOFIELD DR OSWEGO IL 60543

11 CRESTVIEW DR OSWEGO IL 60543

11 CRESTVIEW DR OSWEGO IL 60543

4030 HUNT CLUB DR OSWEGO IL 60543

4030 HUNT CLUB DR OSWEGO IL 60543

5265 GOLDENROD DR OSWEGO IL 60543

5265 GOLDENROD DR OSWEGO IL 60543

4852 WEAVER ST OSWEGO IL 60543

4658 MCLAREN DR OSWEGO IL 60543

4658 MCLAREN DR OSWEGO IL 60543

4710 LAUGHTON AVE OSWEGO IL 60543

4710 LAUGHTON AVE OSWEGO IL 60543

4652 MCLAREN DR OSWEGO IL 60543

3 CRESTVIEW DR OSWEGO IL 60543

3 CRESTVIEW DR OSWEGO IL 60543

2 ABBEYFEALE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

2 ABBEYFEALE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

2 ABBEYFEALE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

4832 WEAVER ST OSWEGO IL 60543

4832 WEAVER ST OSWEGO IL 60543

16 MORGAN CREEK CT OSWEGO IL 60543

14 CRESTVIEW DR OSWEGO IL 60543

76 CRESTVIEW DR OSWEGO IL 60543

76 CRESTVIEW DR OSWEGO IL 60543

4650 MCLAREN DR OSWEGO IL 60543

9 SETTLERS LN OSWEGO IL 60543

9 SETTLERS LN OSWEGO IL 60543

9 SETTLERS LN OSWEGO IL 60543

5300 GOLDENROD DR OSWEGO IL 60543

5300 GOLDENROD DR OSWEGO IL 60543

4912 SEELEY ST OSWEGO IL 60543

4912 SEELEY ST OSWEGO IL 60543

5021 CARPENTER AVE OSWEGO IL 60543

4320 SCHOFIELD DR OSWEGO IL 60543

4320 SCHOFIELD DR OSWEGO IL 60543

5230 OLD RESERVE RD OSWEGO IL 60543
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  00074617

  00175924

  00195883

  00027768

  00089185

  00179506

  00180045

  00027769

  00123894

  00065300

  00201236

  00065298

  00147199

  00097308

  00014603

  00066676

  00152812

  00165067

  00036574

  00041882

  00109480

  00109479

  00121177

  00185434

  00029451

  00028799

  00186814

  00007136

  00007137

  00194892

  00121897

  00123450

  00007138

  00007139

  00111357

  00034957

  00034958

JACKSON, CHRISTOPHER J 

JACOBS, MARGO MARIE 

JENSEN, JOHN J 

JOHNSON, CURTIS P 

JOHNSON, HEATHER A 

JOHNSON, LENORA RENEE 

JOHNSON, ROBERT LOUIS 

JOHNSON, WENDY A 

KAMAU, SENECA ENU 

KELLY, KAREN MICHELLE 

KELLY, PAIGE 

KELLY, RICHARD PAUL 

KEYVAN, RENEE IM 

KOZICKI, NICHOLAS JOHN 

KUKLINSKI, KATHLEEN M 

LAMB, SHAWN M 

LEE, KIERSTEN REBECCA 

LEECE, DEBORAH POLCYN 

LIBERS, KIMBERLEY K 

LIBERS, PHILIP R 

LOSCH, DEBRA S 

LOSCH, JAMES C JR

LUEBKE, JASON A 

MAGANA, SONIA E 

MALY, DONNA LYNN 

MALY, FRANK KEVIN 

MARCOUX, CLAIRE 

MARTIN, DONALD E 

MARTIN, PATRICIA 

MARTINEZ, BRYAN CHRISTOPHER 

MARTINEZ, HEATHER M 

MARTINEZ, OSCAR G 

MARTZAN, CHERYL L 

MARTZAN, KENT H 

MATEJA, DANIEL N 

MCGREGORY, EDITH M 

MCGREGORY, THOMAS ARTHUR 

5050 HALF ROUND RD OSWEGO IL 60543

38 EAGLEVIEW LN OSWEGO IL 60543

5230 OLD RESERVE RD OSWEGO IL 60543

5220 OLD RESERVE RD OSWEGO IL 60543

5425 FOX SEDGE CT OSWEGO IL 60543

5027 CARPENTER AVE OSWEGO IL 60543

5027 CARPENTER AVE OSWEGO IL 60543

5220 OLD RESERVE RD OSWEGO IL 60543

4226 SOUTHERLAND DR OSWEGO IL 60543

5365 GOLDENROD DR OSWEGO IL 60543

5365 GOLDENROD DR OSWEGO IL 60543

5365 GOLDENROD DR OSWEGO IL 60543

4624 RESERVATION RD OSWEGO IL 60543

4221 SOUTHERLAND DR OSWEGO IL 60543

5485 HALF HOLLOW CT OSWEGO IL 60543

4030 HUNT CLUB DR OSWEGO IL 60543

5275 OLD RESERVE RD OSWEGO IL 60543

5012 CARPENTER AVE OSWEGO IL 60543

5475 HALF HOLLOW CT OSWEGO IL 60543

5475 HALF HOLLOW CT OSWEGO IL 60543

4640 MCLAREN DR OSWEGO IL 60543

4640 MCLAREN DR OSWEGO IL 60543

4343 SCHOFIELD DR OSWEGO IL 60543

4020 HUNT CLUB DR OSWEGO IL 60543

6480 RESERVATION RD #B YORKVILLE IL 60560

6480 RESERVATION RD #B YORKVILLE IL 60560

5335 HALF ROUND RD OSWEGO IL 60543

75 CRESTVIEW DR OSWEGO IL 60543

75 CRESTVIEW DR OSWEGO IL 60543

21 TOMAHAWK TRL OSWEGO IL 60543

5013 CARPENTER AVE OSWEGO IL 60543

5013 CARPENTER AVE OSWEGO IL 60543

17 MORGAN CREEK CT OSWEGO IL 60543

17 MORGAN CREEK CT OSWEGO IL 60543

4565 WAYSIDE CT OSWEGO IL 60543

5420 OLD RESERVE RD OSWEGO IL 60543

5420 OLD RESERVE RD OSWEGO IL 60543

0302

0302

0302

0302

0302

0302

0302

0302

0302

0302

0302

0302

0302

0302

0302

0302

0302

0302

0302

0302

0302

0302

0302

0302

0302

0302

0302

0302

0302

0302

0302

0302

0302

0302

0302

0302

0302

07

05

07

07

07

08

08

07

08

07

07

07

05

08

05

08

07

08

05

05

08

08

08

08

02

02

07

05

05

05

08

08

05

05

05

05

05

56

56

56

56

56

56

56

56

56

56

56

56

56

56

56

56

56

56

56

56

56

56

56

56

56

56

56

56

56

56

56

56

56

56

56

56

56

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

09/06/24

09/06/24

10/03/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/27/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/19/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

10/04/24

09/23/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/04/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/27/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/04/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/07/24

10/07/24

10/03/24

10/03/24

10/03/24

10/07/24

10/07/24

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Voter #Type Req # Name Address Line 1 Precinct Sub Blt. Party Status

Absentee Type: ALL MAILED
All Return Statuses

Order By Precinct, Name

1124-ALLElection:

MailedRequest Returned



Date:
Time:

10/07/24
04:28:48 PM Page:

ab_list (v.221005)
91

KENDALL COUNTY
--  2024 GENERAL ELECTION  --   Ballot List

PRM
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00043065

  00048209

  00202210

  00163833

  00179065

  00086918

  00086919

  00007178

  00007179

  00135357

  00063581

  00061940

  00153591

  00150802

  00048010

  00048424

  00151813

  00135462

  00120146

  00168119

  00159123

  00193984

  00046637

  00042494

  00166712

  00167760

  00143265

  00159723

  00179224

  00200996

  00106116

  00184975

  00007339

  00193652

  00178226

  00178227

  00197034

MELDON, ELIZABETH A W 

MELDON, MATTHEW S 

MELDON, NATALIE 

MELDON, OWEN P 

MENGERINK, JENNA NICOLE 

MILLER, EASTERREE 

MILLER, FRED L SR

MODAFF, DAVID P 

MODAFF, ELIZABETH F 

MOFFETT, MICHELLE CHRISTINE 

MOSER, BARBARA MARIE 

MOSER, ROBERT S 

MUNKVOLD, CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL 

MUNKVOLD, TRACI ANNE 

NEIDLEIN, AMY C 

NEIDLEIN, THOMAS JEFFREY 

NEIDLEIN, THOMAS WULF 

OZLEY, AMY L 

OZLEY, TROY W 

PETERSEN, ERIC DANIEL 

PORTER, DAVID E 

PORTH, BRIAN L 

PRADEL, J CRIS 

PRADEL, LISA M 

PRADEL, LUKE J 

RAZA, HANNA

RIBEIRO, PEDRO E 

ROSENBERG, FLORETTER M 

RUSTAGI, PRATYUSH 

SAUCIER, SOLEI ANN 

SAVAGE, DIANE J 

SCHMECKPEPER, JACK RYAN 

SNYDER, STEVEN ROGER 

STAUFFER, NICOLE MARGARET 

STAUFFER, PAUL C 

STAUFFER, STACEY L 

SWIDERSKI, STEVEN ANDREW 

5365 OLD RESERVE RD OSWEGO IL 60543

5365 OLD RESERVE RD OSWEGO IL 60543

5365 OLD RESERVE RD OSWEGO IL 60543

5365 OLD RESERVE RD OSWEGO IL 60543

5460 HALF ROUND RD OSWEGO IL 60543

4643 MCLAREN DR OSWEGO IL 60543

4643 MCLAREN DR OSWEGO IL 60543

18 CRESTVIEW DR OSWEGO IL 60543

18 CRESTVIEW DR OSWEGO IL 60543

16 CHIPPEWA DR OSWEGO IL 60543

4836 WEAVER ST OSWEGO IL 60543

4836 WEAVER ST OSWEGO IL 60543

5030 BARICKMAN CT OSWEGO IL 60543

5030 BARICKMAN CT OSWEGO IL 60543

68 CRESTVIEW DR OSWEGO IL 60543

68 CRESTVIEW DR OSWEGO IL 60543

68 CRESTVIEW DR OSWEGO IL 60543

4039 HUNT CLUB DR OSWEGO IL 60543

4039 HUNT CLUB DR OSWEGO IL 60543

6875 RESERVATION RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

8500 148TH AVE NE REDMOND WA 98052

4708 LAUGHTON AVE OSWEGO IL 60543

29 OTTAWA CT OSWEGO IL 60543

29 OTTAWA CT OSWEGO IL 60543

29 OTTAWA CT OSWEGO IL 60543

4432 BICKFORD AVE OSWEGO IL 60543

4607 MCLAREN DR OSWEGO IL 60543

4830 WEAVER ST OSWEGO IL 60543

84 CRESTVIEW DR OSWEGO IL 60543

250 COLCHESTER AVE BURLINGTON VT 05405

4508 HUNT CLUB CT OSWEGO IL 60543

1020 W BRADLEY AVE PEORIA IL 61606

9 MORGAN CREEK CT OSWEGO IL 60543

5400 HALF ROUND RD OSWEGO IL 60543

5400 HALF ROUND RD OSWEGO IL 60543

5400 HALF ROUND RD OSWEGO IL 60543

4354 SCHOFIELD DR OSWEGO IL 60543
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R
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00166124

  00166125

  00130411

  00103953

  00102163

  00007405

  00007406

  00191933

  00047784

  00113204

  00162792

  00159903

  00066718

  00195222

  00110215

  00054451

  00164444

  00184032

  00192401

  00199218

  00180496

  00083371

  00054647

  00198903

  00014909

  00157110

  00125726

  00125343

  00184547

  00134139

  00154143

  00024544

  00184436

  00189576

  00042225

  00160435

  00040293

SWON, ANGELINA ALDONA 

SWON, GREGORY RICHARD 

THEODOR, ALYSSA MARIE 

THURSTON, JACQUELYN J 

THURSTON, WILLIAM W 

TUNNELL, JOHN C 

TUNNELL, MARJORY L 

VERGIL CRUZ, PATRICIA 

WILSON, GREGORY MARK 

WILSON, MAUREEN ARIELLE 

ABDELKOUI, MICHAEL 

ABDELKOUI, STEPHANIE K 

AGUILAR, EDUARDO 

APICELLA, KAREN R 

BELEC, RONALD D 

BERGERON, SYLVAIN 

BIALAS, EMILY LEE 

BIALAS, SCOTT M 

BRACHMANN, DAVID JAMES 

BRUNO, ALLISON MACKENZIE 

BRUNO, LAUREN ELIZABETH 

BRUNO, LYDIA A 

BRUNO, MARK ANTHONY 

BUCHER, CHLOE TAYLOR 

CARMODY, PATRICK T 

CHAUDRY, QAMAR 

CLARK, ADAM L 

CLARK, ALYSIA M 

COLLINS, EMILY ELIZABETH 

CONNER, PHOEBE C 

CORTES, JAQUELINE 

COTTONE, VIRGINIA C 

COULTER, CRYSTAL JAYNE 

CRUZ, MARIA DE LOURDE 

CZARNIK, MARY V 

DAVIS, RICHARD ST AUBYN JR

DE LEO, DONNA MARIE 

4022 HUNT CLUB DR OSWEGO IL 60543

4022 HUNT CLUB DR OSWEGO IL 60543

84 CRESTVIEW DR OSWEGO IL 60543

4815 BUTLER ST OSWEGO IL 60543

4815 BUTLER ST OSWEGO IL 60543

4931 RESERVATION RD OSWEGO IL 60543

4931 RESERVATION RD OSWEGO IL 60543

23 EAGLEVIEW LN OSWEGO IL 60543

5016 CARPENTER AVE OSWEGO IL 60543

5016 CARPENTER AVE OSWEGO IL 60543

393 ESSEX AVE OSWEGO IL 60543

393 ESSEX AVE OSWEGO IL 60543

602 LOREEN CT OSWEGO IL 60543

46 WINGATE CT OSWEGO IL 60543

45 WATERBURY CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

36 WATERBURY CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

701 N SPARKLE CT OSWEGO IL 60543

701 N SPARKLE CT OSWEGO IL 60543

460 RAINTREE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

26 BRIDGEVIEW DR OSWEGO IL 60543

26 BRIDGEVIEW DR OSWEGO IL 60543

26 BRIDGEVIEW DR OSWEGO IL 60543

26 BRIDGEVIEW DR OSWEGO IL 60543

107 FOUNDERS DR CONWAY SC 29526

702 N SPARKLE CT OSWEGO IL 60543

324 OGDEN FALLS BLVD OSWEGO IL 60543

78 WATERBURY CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

78 WATERBURY CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

30 WINGATE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

26 WINGATE CT OSWEGO IL 60543

22 BRIDGEVIEW DR OSWEGO IL 60543

352 OGDEN FALLS BLVD OSWEGO IL 60543

66 WINGATE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

350 OGDEN FALLS BLVD OSWEGO IL 60543

321 OGDEN FALLS BLVD OSWEGO IL 60543

498 TREASURE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

41 WINGATE CT OSWEGO IL 60543
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  00202496

  00149307

  00157236

  00157237

  00131533

  00051205

  00052078

  00182148

  00184209

  00146661

  00029548

  00180136

  00071297

  00165119

  00165120

  00120100

  00195696

  00088404

  00030502

  00052071

  00181508

  00041868

  00041869

  00136700

  00073322

  00041411

  00166596

  00186982

  00051029

  00136122

  00099638

  00164381

  00158732

  00195907

  00163842

  00040541

  00037684

DELEO, LAWRENCE CARL 

DEXTER, KERRY ANN 

DRISCOLL, JILL 

DRISCOLL, TAYLOR 

ESCOBAR-MEJIA, FERNNEY SR

FICHTEL, DEANNA L 

FICHTEL, JAMES B 

GLEASON, ALEC 

GLEASON, SHARON J 

HARRIS, CHARLESTON T 

HEATH, MARGARET A 

HUMMER, NEIL SCOTT 

ISAACS, KIM L 

JOHNSON, PATRISE A 

JOHNSON, TIMOTHY 

JUNG, KERRIE E 

KALISH, EMILY RACHEL 

KALISH, JOLENE C 

KELSO, COLLEEN E 

KILIANEK, GENEVIEVE L 

KOCH-MURPHY, JENNIFER L 

KOVICH, MARILYN F 

KOVICH, RONALD 

MACK, KAREN SUE 

MATTHEWS, DAVID V 

MCDONALD, JEAN E 

MCGREEVY, COURTNEY ANN 

MCGREEVY, KYLE R 

MCGREEVY, ROBERT JOSEPH 

MILLER, DANIEL LEE 

MILLER, SARA A S 

MILLETT, JEAN M 

MILLETT, STEVE D 

MILLS, LOUIS E 

MORENO, ARELY 

NAVICKAS, CAROLYN L 

NAVICKAS, GERHARD M 

41 WINGATE CT OSWEGO IL 60543

101 WATERBURY CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

435 RAINTREE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

435 RAINTREE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

72 WATERBURY CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

518 TREASURE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

518 TREASURE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

430 RAINTREE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

430 RAINTREE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

357 OGDEN FALLS BLVD OSWEGO IL 60543

56 WINGATE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

532 TREASURE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

57 WINGATE CT OSWEGO IL 60543

24 CHRISTIAN CT OSWEGO IL 60543

24 CHRISTIAN CT OSWEGO IL 60543

117 WATERBURY CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

28 E GREEN ST, 405 CHAMPAIGN IL 61820

23 WINGATE CT OSWEGO IL 60543

112 WATERBURY CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

161 WATERBURY CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

55 WATERBURY CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

27 WINGATE CT OSWEGO IL 60543

27 WINGATE CT OSWEGO IL 60543

137 WATERBURY CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

31 PRIMROSE LN OSWEGO IL 60543

293 WATERBURY CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

3218 GONZALEZ ST, #1470 AUSTIN TX 78702

500 SOUTH UPPER ST LEXINGTON KY 40508

445 RAINTREE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

417 RAINTREE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

417 RAINTREE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

45 WATERBURY CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

45 WATERBURY CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

36 WINGATE CT OSWEGO IL 60543

22 BRIDGEVIEW DR OSWEGO IL 60543

25 PRIMROSE LN OSWEGO IL 60543

25 PRIMROSE LN OSWEGO IL 60543

0303

0303

0303

0303

0303

0303

0303

0303

0303

0303

0303

0303

0303

0303

0303

0303

0303

0303

0303

0303

0303

0303

0303

0303

0303

0303

0303

0303

0303

0303

0303

0303

0303

0303

0303

0303

0303

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

09/11/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

10/03/24
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09/23/24
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09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

10/02/24

08/12/24

10/02/24

09/06/24
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09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/03/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24
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09/26/24

10/02/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24
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10/04/24

10/02/24
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All Return Statuses
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R
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  00063032

  00058997

  00050014

  00201129

  00107975

  00146081

  00074151

  00144576

  00036581

  00180404

  00179012

  00082249

  00082248

  00146253

  00040751

  00090011

  00040821

  00040981

  00126402

  00097681

  00167878

  00041977

  00041978

  00177119

  00200901

  00108495

  00155290

  00070143

  00144782

  00113737

  00113744

  00199036

  00099348

  00187757

  00106858

  00106859

  00162924

NELSON, GALE D 

NELSON, INELL 

NICOLAS, CYNTHIA A 

NOPAKUN, SOMNUG T 

NOWICKI, LINDA L 

ORDA, MARIUSZ 

RAY, DEBORAH M 

RAY, JEREMIAH LEE 

RIES, DIANNE M 

ROBINSON, KENDALL ANN 

ROBINSON, NICHOLAS 

RYAN, NORMA JEAN 

RYAN, TIMOTHY T 

SCARPELLI, EARL 

SCARPELLI, JACQUIELINE P 

SCHAUM, PATRICIA DAVIS 

SCHMITZ, PATRICIA ANN 

SCHMITZ, ROBERT E 

SERGENT, KATHLEEN A 

STEFANSKI, TAMMY LYNN 

THOMAS, BRIAN ANTHONY 

THOMAS, DONALD ANTHONY JR

THOMAS, MICHELLE M 

TORIBIO, JENNIFER L 

WEEKS, TINA MARIE 

WEINSTEIN, SCOTT M 

WESSON, ETHEL K 

WEST, MARY L 

ACANFORA, NANCY J 

ALLEN, DEBRA D 

ALLEN, GEORGE JR

ARNETT, BARRY S 

BAIER, JESSICA L 

BALWANI, DEEPESH DHARMENDRA 

BALWANI, DHARMENDRA 

BALWANI, RADHA D 

BECHEN, DANIEL S 

14 PRIMROSE LN OSWEGO IL 60543

14 PRIMROSE LN OSWEGO IL 60543

703 N SPARKLE CT OSWEGO IL 60543

51 WINGATE CT OSWEGO IL 60543

509 TREASURE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

435 BLUE RIDGE CT OSWEGO IL 60543

47 WINGATE CT OSWEGO IL 60543

47 WINGATE CT OSWEGO IL 60543

91 WATERBURY CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

413 OGDEN FALLS BLVD OSWEGO IL 60543

413 OGDEN FALLS BLVD OSWEGO IL 60543

419 OGDEN FALLS BLVD OSWEGO IL 60543

419 OGDEN FALLS BLVD OSWEGO IL 60543

43 WINGATE CT OSWEGO IL 60543

43 WINGATE CT OSWEGO IL 60543

94 WATERBURY CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

50 WINGATE CT OSWEGO IL 60543

50 WINGATE CT OSWEGO IL 60543

30 WINGATE CT OSWEGO IL 60543

36 PRIMROSE LN OSWEGO IL 60543

513 TREASURE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

513 TREASURE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

513 TREASURE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

123 WATERBURY CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

534 TREASURE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

809 S SPARKLE CT OSWEGO IL 60543

402 BLUE RIDGE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

428 RAINTREE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

183 CHAPIN WAY OSWEGO IL 60543

166 CHAPIN WAY OSWEGO IL 60543

166 CHAPIN WAY OSWEGO IL 60543

141 DEVOE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

208 BENNETT CT N OSWEGO IL 60543

264 FOSTER DR OSWEGO IL 60543

264 FOSTER DR OSWEGO IL 60543

264 FOSTER DR OSWEGO IL 60543

505 VALENTINE WAY OSWEGO IL 60543
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R
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PRM

PRM

PRM

R
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00180529

  00180528

  00113740

  00158463

  00131052

  00131062

  00149445

  00007968

  00026128

  00188853

  00118821

  00117424

  00082464

  00046985

  00192430

  00152556

  00179818

  00184518

  00190944

  00200951

  00186690

  00077273

  00119058

  00117376

  00158602

  00135655

  00135656

  00104457

  00185617

  00108028

  00136310

  00119784

  00150755

  00150756

  00156169

  00103754

  00068374

BHASIN, AMANDEEP SINGH 

BHASIN, NAVJOT 

BODINE, ROBERTA L 

BONELA, AKHIL 

BONELA, PRASAD 

BONELA, PRAVEENA 

BOSCO, SUSAN A 

BRIGEL, RONALD G 

BRIGEL, TAMMY L 

BROWN, ASHLEY RACHEL 

BROWN, STEVEN C 

BROWN, WHITNEY A 

BUADO, ELEAZAR N 

BUCKLEY, DANIEL M 

BURROWS, DIANE C 

CARLSON, ROBERT JOHN 

CAVE, DAVID JOHN III

CHILDS, RAVEN IVY 

CLARK, JAMES RAYMOND 

CLAY, MARIE E 

COLLINS, AIDAN THOMAS 

COLLINS, THOMAS H 

CRAMER, SCOTT G 

CZAJKOWSKI, JOSEPH T 

DEROSA, ROXANNE 

DESHPANDE, DEVESH 

DESHPANDE, SUJATA 

DICCION, AMORY R 

DICKSON-ROBINSON, LINDA A 

DIGIOVANNI, JAIME MARIE 

DZAFERI, ZINET 

DZAFERI-CRAMER, LULE 

ERGIN, HACER 

ERGIN, HUSEYIN EROL 

FAILOR, BRUCE A 

FAY, ELIZABETH A 

GALYON, SCOTT H 

106 MEADOWS CT OSWEGO IL 60543

106 MEADOWS CT OSWEGO IL 60543

349 DEVOE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

144 CHAPIN WAY OSWEGO IL 60543

144 CHAPIN WAY OSWEGO IL 60543

144 CHAPIN WAY OSWEGO IL 60543

603 HAWLEY DR OSWEGO IL 60543

909 WOLF RD OSWEGO IL 60543

909 WOLF RD OSWEGO IL 60543

646 LINCOLN STATION DR OSWEGO IL 60543

215 FOSTER DR OSWEGO IL 60543

215 FOSTER DR OSWEGO IL 60543

275 FOSTER DR OSWEGO IL 60543

508 CRYSTAL CT OSWEGO IL 60543

221 FOSTER DR OSWEGO IL 60543

364 ESSEX AVE OSWEGO IL 60543

278 FOSTER DR OSWEGO IL 60543

653 HAWLEY DR OSWEGO IL 60543

217 FOSTER DR OSWEGO IL 60543

212 DEVOE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

215 W MULBERRY ST NORMAL IL 61761

202 BENNETT CT N OSWEGO IL 60543

232 BENNETT CT S OSWEGO IL 60543

491 TREASURE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

460 VALENTINE WAY OSWEGO IL 60543

108 MEADOWS CT OSWEGO IL 60543

108 MEADOWS CT OSWEGO IL 60543

223 FOSTER DR OSWEGO IL 60543

671 LINCOLN STATION DR OSWEGO IL 60543

108 CHAPIN WAY OSWEGO IL 60543

232 BENNETT CT S OSWEGO IL 60543

232 BENNETT CT S OSWEGO IL 60543

617 HAWLEY DR OSWEGO IL 60543

617 HAWLEY DR OSWEGO IL 60543

655 LINCOLN STATION DR OSWEGO IL 60543

594 LINCOLN STATION DR OSWEGO IL 60543

237 FOSTER DR OSWEGO IL 60543
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10/04/24 OK
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Absentee Type: ALL MAILED
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  00176595

  00123125

  00189325

  00112652

  00091230

  00196345

  00040396

  00166026

  00115793

  00194048

  00181661

  00008107

  00187770

  00155541

  00155479

  00087521

  00135799

  00135800

  00124029

  00064907

  00157696

  00202102

  00095301

  00182654

  00154017

  00008155

  00008156

  00071755

  00110083

  00093526

  00081989

  00164662

  00163124

  00181233

  00181238

  00181234

  00105875

GARCIA GIL, YUDELKA M 

GEORGE, ANNAMMA 

GEORGE, BINU MARY 

GEORGE, CHACKO K 

GEORGE, JAMES C 

GOLUSZKA, ERNA M 

GREEN, SUSAN M 

GRIGORITA, DORINA 

HAMMONS, JAMIE M 

HANSEL, COLIN JAMES 

HANSEL, PAIGE MACKENZIE 

HASTERT, MARK CHRISTIAN 

HENRI, MELISSA LAUREN 

HERNAEZ, ARNEL NARSOLIS 

HERNAEZ, ELLEN FLORENDO 

HILL, ANDREW M 

HOHIMER, KEITH D 

HOHIMER, PATRICIA A 

HOWE-ROBINSON, KATHRYN E 

HUMMEL, STEPHANIE L 

JAMES, ALICIA L 

JOHNSON, AUSTIN MICHAEL DAVID 

JOHNSON, TRACI N 

KAUR, PARAMJIT 

KELLY, DAMIEN GERARD 

KENT, COLLEEN J 

KENT, RICHARD D 

KOEPKE, ELIZABETH A 

KRZAK, KENNETH D 

KUNOWSKI, JONATHAN R 

LESLEY, KENNETH C 

LEZAN, ERIN 

LEZAN, THOMAS JAMES 

LOPEZ, AUSTIN CHARLES 

LOPEZ, CARLOS E 

LOPEZ, DONNA MARIE 

LUNARDINI, ANDREW J 

389 ESSEX AVE OSWEGO IL 60543

412 VALENTINE WAY OSWEGO IL 60543

270 FOSTER DR OSWEGO IL 60543

412 VALENTINE WAY OSWEGO IL 60543

270 FOSTER DR OSWEGO IL 60543

648 LINCOLN STATION DR OSWEGO IL 60543

229 BENNETT CT S OSWEGO IL 60543

125 CHAPIN WAY OSWEGO IL 60543

158 CHAPIN WAY OSWEGO IL 60543

168 CHAPIN WAY OSWEGO IL 60543

168 CHAPIN WAY OSWEGO IL 60543

44 GASTVILLE ST AURORA IL 60503

546 LINCOLN STATION DR OSWEGO IL 60543

288 FOSTER DR OSWEGO IL 60543

288 FOSTER DR OSWEGO IL 60543

311 PARKER PL OSWEGO IL 60543

102 MEADOWS CT OSWEGO IL 60543

102 MEADOWS CT OSWEGO IL 60543

431 DEVOE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

117 CHAPIN WAY OSWEGO IL 60543

206 DEVOE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

17 BEACONS WAY HMAPTON VA 23669

241 FOSTER DR OSWEGO IL 60543

106 MEADOWS CT OSWEGO IL 60543

300 DEVOE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

17 COUNCIL AVE AURORA IL 60503

17 COUNCIL AVE AURORA IL 60503

285 FOSTER DR OSWEGO IL 60543

123 CHAPIN WAY OSWEGO IL 60543

651 HAWLEY DR OSWEGO IL 60543

132 DEVOE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

204 BENNETT CT N OSWEGO IL 60543

204 BENNETT CT N OSWEGO IL 60543

572 LINCOLN STATION DR OSWEGO IL 60543

572 LINCOLN STATION DR OSWEGO IL 60543

572 LINCOLN STATION DR OSWEGO IL 60543

135 CHAPIN WAY OSWEGO IL 60543
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OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Voter #Type Req # Name Address Line 1 Precinct Sub Blt. Party Status

Absentee Type: ALL MAILED
All Return Statuses

Order By Precinct, Name

1124-ALLElection:

MailedRequest Returned



Date:
Time:

10/07/24
04:28:48 PM Page:

ab_list (v.221005)
97

KENDALL COUNTY
--  2024 GENERAL ELECTION  --   Ballot List

PRM
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R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM
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PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

  00105876

  00142985

  00146771

  00178305

  00178172

  00105791

  00008223

  00022718

  00154155

  00154156

  00167296

  00164703

  00179992

  00197277

  00184609

  00151294

  00084900

  00167295

  00076931

  00163179

  00165830

  00178654

  00099507

  00098748

  00136985

  00104294

  00181596

  00188514

  00124050

  00145336

  00176960

  00112704

  00112705

  00104331

  00197648

  00091982

  00091459

LUNARDINI, NICOLE Y 

LUNDE, BRIAN SCOTT 

LUNDE, JEANNE ELLEN 

MARSHALL, TIMOTHY B 

MATHEY, TEEGAN LYNNE 

MAZUREK, MICHELLE R 

MCHALE, DIANNE R 

MCHALE, MICHAEL P 

MEITZ, RICHARD A 

MEITZ, RUTHANN LOUISE 

MILLAN, DANIEL ROBERT 

MILLER, CARSON JAMES 

MURALIDHARAN, LOHIT 

MURRAY, AIDAN JAMES 

NICHOLS, JANEEN JAYE 

OSKARBSKI, JERZY 

PARKER, CAROL S 

PAWULA, YOLANDA 

PEDIGO, PATRICIA M 

PUCKHABER, MICHELLE TOLENTINO 

PUCKHABER, SAMUEL NOAH 

RACZAK, JACOB S 

RAICES, ANA M 

RAICES, JOSE A 

REED, TAVIS JAHI 

REGALADO, ERIC 

ROBINSON, JASMYNE NICOLE 

ROBINSON, PATRICK LEANDER 

ROBINSON, RYAN E 

ROGERS, JOANNE M 

ROGERS, KIP CHARLES 

ROMERO, KRISTIN ERIN 

ROMERO, NED 

ROSS, LINDA L 

RYAN, COLIN JAMES 

RYBKA, JOSEPH M 

RYBKA, STEPHANIE MARIE 

135 CHAPIN WAY OSWEGO IL 60543

238 BENNETT CT S OSWEGO IL 60543

238 BENNETT CT S OSWEGO IL 60543

646 LINCOLN STATION DR OSWEGO IL 60543

650 GENE STALLINGS AVE TUSCALOOSA AL 35401

632 HAWLEY DR OSWEGO IL 60543

35 GASTVILLE ST AURORA IL 60503

35 GASTVILLE ST AURORA IL 60503

303 DEVOE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

N 8415 LOOKOUT POINT CT NEW LISBON WI 53940

411 DEVOE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

648 LINCOLN STATION DR OSWEGO IL 60543

198 CHAPIN WAY OSWEGO IL 60543

17 S GOVERNOR ST IOWA CITY IA 52240

268 DEVOE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

512 CRYSTAL CT OSWEGO IL 60543

475 TREASURE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

411 DEVOE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

600 LINCOLN STATION DR OSWEGO IL 60543

154 CHAPIN WAY OSWEGO IL 60543

154 CHAPIN WAY OSWEGO IL 60543

520 LINCOLN STATION DR OSWEGO IL 60543

438 VALENTINE WAY OSWEGO IL 60543

438 VALENTINE WAY OSWEGO IL 60543

320 PARKER PL OSWEGO IL 60543

247 DEVOE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

586 LINCOLN STATION DR OSWEGO IL 60543

586 LINCOLN STATION DR OSWEGO IL 60543

431 DEVOE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

116 CHAPIN WAY OSWEGO IL 60543

116 CHAPIN WAY OSWEGO IL 60543

625 LINCOLN STATION DR OSWEGO IL 60543

625 LINCOLN STATION DR OSWEGO IL 60543

659 LINCOLN STATION DR OSWEGO IL 60543

11 PARIS RD NEW HARTFORD NY 13413

309 PARKER PL OSWEGO IL 60543

309 PARKER PL OSWEGO IL 60543
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00137017

  00126297

  00015411

  00177251

  00117029

  00008306

  00008307

  00157197

  00092112

  00093431

  00182737

  00108514

  00165820

  00084454

  00200847

  00050662

  00104855

  00116731

  00167533

  00102838

  00134324

  00184110

  00145476

  00167402

  00122448

  00134478

  00169846

  00199330

  00129888

  00046237

  00182021

  00187306

  00172884

  00141118

  00106267

  00106570

  00062798

SALEEM, ABBAS 

SALEEM, JENNIFER ANNE 

SAMMONS, JOHN W 

SANCHEZ, JENNIFER 

SANKARAN, MURALIDHARAN 

SCHULTZ, BEVERLY J 

SCHULTZ, DALE B 

SHRIVER, BLAIR G 

SIDDIQUI, MOHAMMED ZIA ALI 

SIDDIQUI, SHABANA P 

SINGH, NARPINDER 

STEELE, PATRICIA L 

STEVENS, LESLIE A 

STOLLER, MICHAEL L 

STOUT, AARON JACOB 

STRAKA, CHRISTOPHER YOST 

STRAKA, KATHRYN A 

SUKUMAR, MOHITA 

SUMNER, IRENE 

SUMNER, JAMES D 

SUN, RULAN 

SUTHERLAND, HANNAH G 

SWANSON, DONNA ELIZABETH 

SWANSON, KAMILLE SUZANNE 

THORNTON, JAMES D 

THORNTON, KATHLEEN M 

VACCARI, FABRIZIO 

VAN OVERMEIREN, ROBERT P 

VAUGHN, LOIS RENEE 

WAGNER, THOMAS J 

WATSON, GEORGE EDWARD 

WATSON, ROSALIA C 

WHITED, SHAWN EDWARD 

WINTERMUTE, LORI B 

WINTERMUTE, PHIL J 

AGUILAR, TATIANA L 

ANTONICH, SHIRLEY 

263 FOSTER DR OSWEGO IL 60543

263 FOSTER DR OSWEGO IL 60543

647 HAWLEY DR OSWEGO IL 60543

620 LINCOLN STATION DR OSWEGO IL 60543

198 CHAPIN WAY OSWEGO IL 60543

1247 WOLF RD OSWEGO IL 60543

1247 WOLF RD OSWEGO IL 60543

604 LINCOLN STATION DR OSWEGO IL 60543

148 CHAPIN WAY OSWEGO IL 60543

148 CHAPIN WAY OSWEGO IL 60543

106 MEADOWS CT OSWEGO IL 60543

267 DEVOE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

PO BOX 786 PLAINFIELD IL 60544

615 HAWLEY DR OSWEGO IL 60543

619 HAWLEY DR OSWEGO IL 60543

203 FOSTER DR OSWEGO IL 60543

203 FOSTER DR OSWEGO IL 60543

198 CHAPIN WAY OSWEGO IL 60543

530 LINCOLN STATION DR OSWEGO IL 60543

530 LINCOLN STATION DR OSWEGO IL 60543

651 HAWLEY DR OSWEGO IL 60543

214 DEVOE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

428 VALENTINE WAY OSWEGO IL 60543

428 VALENTINE WAY OSWEGO IL 60543

588 LINCOLN STATION DR OSWEGO IL 60543

588 LINCOLN STATION DR OSWEGO IL 60543

508 VALENTINE WAY OSWEGO IL 60543

336 ROUTE 30 AURORA IL 60503

650 LINCOLN STATION DR OSWEGO IL 60543

483 TREASURE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

305 DEVOE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

305 DEVOE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

131 DEVOE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

604 HAWLEY DR OSWEGO IL 60543

604 HAWLEY DR OSWEGO IL 60543

15 GREENBRIAR RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

49 BRIARCLIFF RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538
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N~P
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00-1
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09/06/24
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09/06/24

10/03/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/19/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/19/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/04/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24
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09/26/24
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10/01/24

10/04/24
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10/07/24
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10/03/24

10/03/24

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK
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PRM

PRM

PRM
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00021582

  00030558

  00169819

  00014855

  00008887

  00008434

  00192542

  00033182

  00008448

  00145653

  00197381

  00191271

  00142927

  00142928

  00021409

  00021500

  00128307

  00181450

  00029577

  00166974

  00160878

  00181352

  00184117

  00153009

  00189680

  00040753

  00008521

  00009495

  00142278

  00143711

  00066409

  00135092

  00181333

  00063803

  00200822

  00198164

  00198165

ARGYILAN, BETTY JANE 

ARMSTRONG, KATHLEEN E 

BARBOSA, VANESSA 

BECKER, MICHAEL F 

BEIN, MARTHA A 

BIVINS, MICHAEL R 

BOWER, BEVERLY A 

BOWER, STEVEN MICHAEL 

BRANDON, JEFFERY L 

BREEDLOVE, CHRISTOPHER J 

BREEDLOVE, MICHELLE MARIE 

CAHILL, RAYMOND 

CARLSON, KAREN M 

CARLSON, NICK EDWARD 

CHAMBERLAIN, JOSEPH T 

CHAMBERLAIN, SUSAN M 

CHINDLUND, CONSTANCE JOANN 

COLWELL, STEPHEN WILLIAM 

CONFILIANO, CAROL J 

COSTA, DAVID M 

COWELL, JANIS LYNN 

CROUSE, CATHERINE M 

CUSHING, KELLY F 

DANGELO, JENNIFER 

DITTMAN, JUDY C 

EDERATI, MICHAEL P 

EMRICK, DIXIE LEE 

FLAAR, CHARMAINE A 

FRER, LAWRENCE 

FRER, SUSAN 

GAFFINO, RICHARD J 

GARDNER, LINDA L 

GAUTHIER, THOMAS G 

GETTE, MATTHEW E 

GILBERT, JAMES R 

HALEK, JOSEPH J 

HALEK, LINDA L 

67 GARDEN DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

19 CIRCLE DR E MONTGOMERY IL 60538

25 SCARSDALE RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

79 GARDEN DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

0 DURANGO RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

12 CIRCLE DR W MONTGOMERY IL 60538

50 BOULDER HILL PASS #46 MONTGOMERY IL 60538

50 BOULDER HILL PASS APT 43 MONTGOMERY IL 60538

6 HILLCREST CT MONTGOMERY IL 60538

5 CREVE CT MONTGOMERY IL 60538

5 CREVE CT MONTGOMERY IL 60538

50 BOULDER HILL PASS APT 14 MONTGOMERY IL 60538

33 S BEREMAN RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

33 S BEREMAN RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3 CREVE CT MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3 CREVE CT MONTGOMERY IL 60538

105 GARDEN DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

32 HAMPTON RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

24 WOODRIDGE RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

45 BRIARCLIFF RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

127 GARDEN DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

32 HAMPTON RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

63 CIRCLE DR E MONTGOMERY IL 60538

7 BRIARCLIFF RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

50 BOULDER HILL PASS #18 MONTGOMERY IL 60538

103 GARDEN DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

31 CIRCLE DR W MONTGOMERY IL 60538

36 GREENBRIAR RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

50 BOULDER HILL PASS APT 31 MONTGOMERY IL 60538

50 BOULDER HILL PASS APT 31 MONTGOMERY IL 60538

44 GARDEN DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

71 GARDEN DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

46 GARDEN DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

26 HILLSTONE RD UNIT 4 MONTGOMERY IL 60538

32 SCARSDALE RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

54 GARDEN DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

54 GARDEN DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538
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09/23/24
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09/11/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/30/24

10/07/24

09/23/24

09/23/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/01/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/01/24

10/08/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/02/24

10/07/24

10/03/24

10/03/24

10/02/24

10/07/24

10/04/24

10/03/24

OK

UN

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK
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PRM
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R

PRM

R

R

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00185242

  00009026

  00009027

  00054949

  00008597

  00008599

  00168370

  00048476

  00133035

  00137375

  00167413

  00092100

  00148171

  00187850

  00061211

  00074217

  00190554

  00024988

  00009043

  00009045

  00160088

  00147170

  00188723

  00183863

  00122156

  00144838

  00093890

  00057107

  00008646

  00008660

  00041879

  00050062

  00134120

  00087812

  00087357

  00166936

  00167209

HARTER, ANNE K 

HAYNER, CAROL C 

HAYNER, GEORGE W 

HEIM, JOANN E 

HEIMER, MICHAEL W 

HEIMER, NICKOLETTE 

HENRY, CURT E 

HENRY, VALERIE L 

HILGEN TOMA, RUTHIE 

HILGEN, BRIAN PATRICK 

HOEPPER, THOMAS J 

HOLDRIDGE, SCOTT E 

HOWARD HOWE, CYNTHIA L 

HOWE, JEFFREY JOSEPH 

HOWELL, DAN ALLEN 

HOWELL, NANCY L 

HUERTA, RODOLFO 

HUNTINGTON, NANCY L 

HURD, JOSEPH R 

HURD, ROBERT J 

JOHNSON, MARY L 

KEENE, SYLVIA L 

KENNINGTON, FLOYD GLEN JR

KENNINGTON, TIFFANY N 

KIRK, CAROL E 

KIRKWOOD, JOMARI M 

KIRKWOOD, RICKEY L 

KIRKWOOD, TINA 

KIRNER, CAROLE R 

LANDERS, JEANETTE C 

LECKBEE, JOHN THOMAS 

LECUYER, ROBERT C 

LOFTUS, PATRICK J 

MACKOWIAK, KATHLEEN P 

MACKOWIAK, WALTER 

MALIORIS, GEDIMINAS JONAS 

MALIORIS, MICHELLE A 

43 CIRCLE DR E MONTGOMERY IL 60538

60 HAMPTON RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

60 HAMPTON RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

56 GARDEN DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

106 BOULDER HILL PASS MONTGOMERY IL 60538

106 BOULDER HILL PASS MONTGOMERY IL 60538

22 GARDEN DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

22 GARDEN DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

960 STATE ROUTE 25 OSWEGO IL 60543

960 STATE ROUTE 25 OSWEGO IL 60543

17 CURTMAR CT MONTGOMERY IL 60538

806 STATE ROUTE 25 OSWEGO IL 60543

4 CREVE CT MONTGOMERY IL 60538

4 CREVE CT MONTGOMERY IL 60538

81 GARDEN DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

81 GARDEN DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

66 HAMPTON RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

50 BOULDER HILL PASS APT 38 MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2123 ATCHENA NENE TALLAHASSEE FL 32301

33 DURANGO RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

149 GARDEN DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

69 GARDEN DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

32 ROCKY WAY #3 MONTGOMERY IL 60538

32 ROCKY WAY #3 MONTGOMERY IL 60538

50 BOULDER HILL PASS APT 3 MONTGOMERY IL 60538

642 STATE ROUTE 25 OSWEGO IL 60543

5 HAMPTON RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

642 STATE ROUTE 25 OSWEGO IL 60543

115 BOULDER HILL PASS MONTGOMERY IL 60538

131 GARDEN DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

115 GARDEN DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

49 CIRCLE DR E MONTGOMERY IL 60538

120 HILLSTONE RD #9 MONTGOMERY IL 60538

50 BOULDER HILL PASS APT 21 MONTGOMERY IL 60538

50 BOULDER HILL PASS APT 21 MONTGOMERY IL 60538

22 HAMPTON RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

22 HAMPTON RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538
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10/03/24
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Absentee Type: ALL MAILED
All Return Statuses

Order By Precinct, Name
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00177163

  00009117

  00152250

  00035556

  00076118

  00137393

  00156886

  00045866

  00009130

  00075839

  00110860

  00183327

  00092869

  00194382

  00105739

  00009177

  00008734

  00156403

  00018930

  00009216

  00037213

  00193974

  00199818

  00098767

  00093690

  00193799

  00065911

  00179722

  00009275

  00009278

  00009280

  00158916

  00155053

  00051671

  00151179

  00201098

  00191148

MALIORIS, ZIVILE 

MARCH, SUSAN M C 

MAROSI, MITCHELL T 

MAZZAFERRO-NIEDERKORN, PAMELA A

MCHUGH, HARRIET I 

MEIER, BRIAN PAUL 

MELTON, JEFFREY D 

MENDELL, DEBRA E 

MENDELL, GERALD A 

MENDELL, WINIFRED 

MICKELSON, SUE A 

OLESEN, LAURA M 

OLIVER, MARTHA S 

PETERSEN, JOAN R 

PIERCE, GARY S 

PLANT, MARY LOUISE 

PLATT, JOAN M 

POEHLING, ANNA J 

REEDY, AUDREY A 

RUDISUHLE, DOUGLAS A 

RUNG, LINDA J 

SALINAS, RAUL 

SANCHEZ, ALICIA 

SHEEDY, JOHN E 

SHELLEY, JENNIFER J 

SHORT, NANCY CONNER 

SMITH, LEE ANN 

SOKACICH, MARKO S 

SUTCLIFF, JANET M 

SZYCHLINSKI, PAULA LORETTA 

TAUBE, MARIE T 

TILLEY, WANDA JOYCE 

TREECE, LARRY HUFF 

VELAZQUEZ, MARTHA P 

WASHINGTON, TYSHEMA D 

WASIK, STEVEN A 

WEIMER, RONALD J 

22 HAMPTON RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

53 CIRCLE DR E MONTGOMERY IL 60538

14 WOODRIDGE RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

31 BRIARCLIFF RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

19 CIRCLE DR E MONTGOMERY IL 60538

960 STATE ROUTE 25 OSWEGO IL 60543

124 HILLSTONE RD #1 MONTGOMERY IL 60538

17 GREENFIELD RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

17 GREENFIELD RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

17 GREENFIELD RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

5 CIRCLE DR E MONTGOMERY IL 60538

40 GARDEN DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

50 BOULDER HILL PASS #50 MONTGOMERY IL 60538

135 GARDEN DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

5 DURANGO RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

37 HAMPTON RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

58 GARDEN DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

50 BOULDER HILL PASS #49 MONTGOMERY IL 60538

36 GARDEN DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

50 DURANGO RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

13 SENECA DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

25 SCARSDALE RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

10 GREENBRIAR RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

25 DURANGO RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

34 WOODRIDGE RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

50 BOULDER HILL PASS APT 42 MONTGOMERY IL 60538

110 BOULDER HILL PASS MONTGOMERY IL 60538

50 BOULDER HILL PASS #40 MONTGOMERY IL 60538

50 S BEREMAN RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

8 SAUGATUCK RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

6 HAMPTON RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

50 BOULDER HILL PASS APT 11 MONTGOMERY IL 60538

4 GARDEN DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2055 CUTTERPOINT DR LAKE WYLIE SC 29710

116 BOULDER HILL PASS MONTGOMERY IL 60538

45 BRIARCLIFF RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

50 BOULDER HILL PASS #28 MONTGOMERY IL 60538
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  00138404

  00188157

  00058854

  00111242

  00151180

  00160663

  00009341

  00009342

  00150273

  00105278

  00012670

  00168659

  00037369

  00034671

  00195665

  00195666

  00009808

  00049198

  00116194

  00113663

  00099317

  00134404

  00098036

  00115608

  00132191

  00043894

  00094778

  00094909

  00114163

  00146192

  00163980

  00158986

  00111095

  00110856

  00119684

  00098505

  00059236

WILKINSON, MARY ANNE 

WILSON, CARMEN JEAN 

WILSON, GEORGE E JR

WILSON, KAYE W 

YATES-DAVIS, DEBRA 

ZARET, ESTHER EDITH 

ZWIJAC, MICHAEL J 

ZWIJAC, PATRICIA M 

ADAMS, KAREN LOIS 

AGUILAR, JUAN PABLO O 

ALFORD, RICHARD M 

ALVAREZ-ESCAMILLA, EMMANUEL 

ANDERSON, BRYANT K 

ANDERSON, LAURA ANN 

ARDIENTE, JAKE PRHALAD 

ARDIENTE, MARL SHERYLL 

BAHR, KATHRYN E 

BAHR, RANNALT G 

BATTERSON, STEPHANIE M 

BIANK, AMANDA J 

BIANK, JOHN M 

BROWN, CHRISTINE ANN 

BROWN, DAVID GARY 

BROWN, GARY D 

BROWN, SUSAN HARTLEY 

BURKE, DEBORAH L 

BURKE, GREGORY A 

BURKE, JENNIFER A 

BURKE, MELISSA S 

BUSIC, STEPAHINE L 

CALAWAY, JEFFREY M 

CALAWAY, TAYLOR A 

CHATTIC, LEONARD 

CHATTIC, MARGO A 

CINNAMON, MARGARET F

CINNAMON, PAUL C SR

CLAYTON, DIANE C 

50 BOULDER HILL PASS APT 23 MONTGOMERY IL 60538

43 CIRCLE DR E MONTGOMERY IL 60538

20 HAMPTON RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

50 BOULDER HILL PASS #4 MONTGOMERY IL 60538

6 GREENBRIAR RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

50 BOULDER HILL PASS #26 MONTGOMERY IL 60538

17 HAMPTON RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

17 HAMPTON RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

8704 CANTRELL WAY HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078

177 EDGEWATER CT MONTGOMERY IL 60538

1825 MORNING GLORY CT MONTGOMERY IL 60538

9 N BEREMAN RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

141 AUTUMN RIDGE DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

141 AUTUMN RIDGE DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

1765 DEER RUN DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

1765 DEER RUN DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

15 W ALDON CT MONTGOMERY IL 60538

15 W ALDON CT MONTGOMERY IL 60538

177 EDGEWATER CT MONTGOMERY IL 60538

41 N BEREMAN RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

41 N BEREMAN RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

113 BRIARCLIFF RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

40 FERNWOOD RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

1760 FOX MEAD CIR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

1760 FOX MEAD CIR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

1691 WINDBURY CT MONTGOMERY IL 60538

1691 WINDBURY CT MONTGOMERY IL 60538

1691 WINDBURY CT MONTGOMERY IL 60538

1691 WINDBURY CT MONTGOMERY IL 60538

14 E RIVER RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

1695 WINDBURY CT MONTGOMERY IL 60538

1695 WINDBURY CT MONTGOMERY IL 60538

35 FERNWOOD RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

35 FERNWOOD RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

19 KNOLLWOOD DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

19 KNOLLWOOD DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

1663 TIMBER LANE DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538
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  00012823

  00012824

  00142376

  00142377

  00028087

  00028088

  00037646

  00024291

  00153762

  00073072

  00159148

  00187429

  00053256

  00188302

  00148567

  00144069

  00136414

  00012976

  00012977

  00031722

  00028429

  00182226

  00009540

  00087448

  00072159

  00013047

  00039405

  00048815

  00084115

  00094085

  00101739

  00123467

  00162093

  00135217

  00110271

  00093236

  00126668

COAKLEY, KATHY M 

COAKLEY, MICHAEL R 

CORDER, STEVEN LEE 

CORDER, THEA MARIE 

DARDIS, DONALD S 

DARDIS, JOANNE S 

DAVIES, EDWARD J 

DAVIES, STACY L 

DORROUGH, ANN T 

FATA, AMARA A 

FATA, TYLER GRACE 

FLATT, CHRISTOPHER DEAN 

FLATT, MARY ANN 

FRIEND, GRACE JILLIAN 

FRIEND, JOEL S 

FRIEND, JULIE 

FUCHS, CATHERINE 

GIESE, GARY D 

GIESE, NANCY L 

GIRLS, DAWN M 

GIRLS, SCOT A 

HALL, CHARLES EVERETTE JR

HAMPSON, CHARLOTTE L 

HANSEN, MARY MARGARET 

HEIMAN, JOHN W 

HEINEMEIER, ROSEMARY 

HEM, DAWN LOUISE 

HER, PANG FOUA 

HICKMAN, AMY S 

HICKMAN, LINZEL 

HOWERTON, AMY M 

HOWERTON, EDWARD FRANKLIN II

HURD, ANWEN ELLEN 

HURD, EMMA A 

INGRAM, MARIA E 

INGRAM, MARZELL 

JEFFRIES, TRACY L 

143 AUTUMN RIDGE DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

143 AUTUMN RIDGE DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

1810 SE RIVER RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

1810 SE RIVER RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

95 BRIARCLIFF RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

95 BRIARCLIFF RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

50 BRIARCLIFF RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

50 BRIARCLIFF RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

1815 MORNING GLORY CT MONTGOMERY IL 60538

1780 FOX MEAD CT MONTGOMERY IL 60538

1780 FOX MEAD CT MONTGOMERY IL 60538

5 WOODCLIFF RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

5 WOODCLIFF RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

1770 TURNBRIDGE CT MONTGOMERY IL 60538

1770 TURNBRIDGE CT MONTGOMERY IL 60538

1770 TURNBRIDGE CT MONTGOMERY IL 60538

28 FERNWOOD RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

1730 DEER RUN DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

1730 DEER RUN DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

1735 TIMBER LANE DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

1735 TIMBER LANE DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

1603 TIMBER LANE DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

36 FERNWOOD RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

170 EDGEWATER CT MONTGOMERY IL 60538

1905 SPRING HAVEN CT MONTGOMERY IL 60538

1790 DEER RUN DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

95 WINTER HILL CIR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

1809 WINMONT CT MONTGOMERY IL 60538

96 RED FOX RUN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

96 RED FOX RUN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

1685 HIGH POINT CT MONTGOMERY IL 60538

1685 HIGH POINT CT MONTGOMERY IL 60538

1780 SUNRISE CT MONTGOMERY IL 60538

1780 SUNRISE CT MONTGOMERY IL 60538

1745 DEER RUN DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

1745 DEER RUN DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

54 BRIARCLIFF RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538
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09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/03/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/01/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/04/24

10/07/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/04/24

10/04/24

10/03/24

10/03/24

10/04/24

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00009592

  00009595

  00009596

  00013244

  00052127

  00052126

  00116805

  00009655

  00161613

  00194840

  00127408

  00113197

  00025450

  00119567

  00125581

  00112429

  00144237

  00029536

  00148851

  00013437

  00013438

  00183606

  00199998

  00199997

  00143164

  00127436

  00127435

  00032885

  00013637

  00021442

  00137224

  00144028

  00092697

  00012632

  00012633

  00162153

  00114557

KOLACKI, TERENCE A 

KOTHERA, JAMES R 

KOTHERA, JULIA S 

LEMMONS, JUDY A 

LEWIS, AMY M 

LEWIS, ROBERT EDWARD III

MCCALL, MARCIE ANN 

MEHRENS, JO LYNN 

MOJZIS, BRANDON MICHAEL 

MONAHAN, BRADY PATRICK 

MUNSON, MICHELLE MARGARET 

NELSON, GRETEL L 

NEU, JOYCE M 

NOLAN, CATHERINE A 

OGLESBEE, LINDA STEADMAN 

OLDIN, JACLYN M 

OLDIN, KRISTEN E 

PLACE, KENNETH W 

POSS, ADAM WILLIAM 

POSS, EILEEN G 

POSS, JAMES G 

REVELES, DANIEL JOSHUA 

RITTER, BARRY LEE 

RITTER, MARGARET JEANNE 

SAKS, JAIME LEE 

SCHUSTER, AMANDA M 

SCHUSTER, MATTHEW R 

SHAW, PATRICK B 

STEADMAN, MAUREEN A 

STEINWART, STEVEN P 

STERIOTI, JOE R 

TUPPER, ADAM T 

TUPPER, MARY JANE 

WATGEN, MARY L 

WATGEN, WAYNE ARTHUR 

WHITE, ABIGAIL KAYE 

WHITE, RACHEL K 

8 E ALDON CT MONTGOMERY IL 60538

1809 DEER RUN DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

1809 DEER RUN DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

1898 DEER RUN DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

1660 TIMBER LANE DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

1660 TIMBER LANE DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

64 WINTER HILL CIR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

42 FERNWOOD RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

11 W ALDON CT MONTGOMERY IL 60538

309 E GREEN ST CHAMPAIGN IL 61820

109 RED FOX RUN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

28 FERNWOOD RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

17 N BEREMAN RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

11 W ALDON CT MONTGOMERY IL 60538

1622 TIMBER LANE DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

1710 DEER RUN DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

1710 DEER RUN DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

32 RIVER BEND RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

1776 TURNBRIDGE CT MONTGOMERY IL 60538

1776 TURNBRIDGE CT MONTGOMERY IL 60538

1776 TURNBRIDGE CT MONTGOMERY IL 60538

1737 DEER RUN DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

25 N BEREMAN RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

25 N BEREMAN RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

1742 DEER RUN DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

16 E RIVER RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

16 E RIVER RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

1646 TIMBER LANE DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

1622 TIMBER LANE DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

70 BRIARCLIFF RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

150 AUTUMN RIDGE DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

1825 DEER RUN DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

1825 DEER RUN DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

1683 WINDBURY CT MONTGOMERY IL 60538

1683 WINDBURY CT MONTGOMERY IL 60538

89 WINTER HILL CIR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

89 WINTER HILL CIR MONTGOMERY IL 60538
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09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/03/24

09/23/24

09/19/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/21/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24
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09/06/24
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09/26/24
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09/26/24

10/01/24

10/01/24

10/03/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00133877

  00187902

  00031132

  00179916

  00202295

  00191091

  00116556

  00189115

  00066868

  00098316

  00102078

  00184638

  00085860

  00070771

  00069134

  00148507

  00153204

  00065774

  00042020

  00127685

  00092673

  00061427

  00102680

  00107252

  00010738

  00010748

  00133149

  00095901

  00167497

  00013942

  00154646

  00059014

  00126233

  00126317

  00193203

  00193391

  00113342

WHITE, RONALD C 

WHITE, WILLIAM OWEN 

WILLIAMS, JOYCE I 

ZAGORSKI, PAMELA J 

ZATARSKI, JOANN 

ZATARSKI, STANLEY F 

ZIMAN, ANTHONY M 

ANDREWS PETRANEK, JILL M 

ANSELMO, BENJAMIN JR

ARNOLD, JEREMIAH DANIEL BERNDT 

ARNOLD, TANYA LYNN 

BANDEMER, EDWARD R 

BANDEMER, NICOLE ANNE 

BRADFORD, KEVIN S 

BRIGHT, CYNTHIA J 

CAINE, JOSHUA B 

CAINE, JULIE L 

CAMPER EVITTS, PATRICIA A 

CAPONE, KRISTY R 

CAPONE, NICHOLAS M 

CHESHEK, LAURIE A 

CONNERAN-WEIG, BRIAN J 

CONNERAN-WEIG, PAULA J 

CONROY, WILLIAM E 

COOK, JEAN B 

COSTER, SALLY D 

CRAINE, BRIAN MICHAEL 

CURIEL, ALMA R 

DELEON, ALYSSA REED 

DELEON, PAULO 

DUEY, MARCIE C 

DURNING, SUSAN M 

ENGLER, ANGELA A 

ENGLER, DENNIS D 

ESTES, STANLEY WAYNE 

ESTES, TONI MARIE 

EVITTS, JOSEPH R 

113 BRIARCLIFF RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

89 WINTER HILL CIR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

20 RIVER BEND RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

1603 TIMBER LANE DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

1718 DEER RUN DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

1718 DEER RUN DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

64 WINTER HILL CIR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

509 CHESTNUT DR OSWEGO IL 60543

284 MORGAN VALLEY DR OSWEGO IL 60543

472 DEERFIELD DR OSWEGO IL 60543

472 DEERFIELD DR OSWEGO IL 60543

418 ANDOVER DR OSWEGO IL 60543

418 ANDOVER DR OSWEGO IL 60543

401 ARBORETUM WAY OSWEGO IL 60543

217 AMHERST CT OSWEGO IL 60543

702 HEDGEROW LN OSWEGO IL 60543

702 HEDGEROW LN OSWEGO IL 60543

621 VISTA DR OSWEGO IL 60543

604 CHESTNUT DR OSWEGO IL 60543

604 CHESTNUT DR OSWEGO IL 60543

253 ASHCROFT LN OSWEGO IL 60543

382 ANDOVER DR OSWEGO IL 60543

382 ANDOVER DR OSWEGO IL 60543

566 CHESTNUT DR OSWEGO IL 60543

412 DEERFIELD DR OSWEGO IL 60543

3712 GROVE RD APT 310 OSWEGO IL 60543

399 ANDOVER DR OSWEGO IL 60543

210 AMHERST CT OSWEGO IL 60543

278 MORGAN VALLEY DR OSWEGO IL 60543

278 MORGAN VALLEY DR OSWEGO IL 60543

403 DEERFIELD DR OSWEGO IL 60543

239 ASHCROFT LN OSWEGO IL 60543

3248 PLAINFIELD RD OSWEGO IL 60543

3248 PLAINFIELD RD OSWEGO IL 60543

175 AMHERST CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

175 AMHERST CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

621 VISTA DR OSWEGO IL 60543
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09/06/24
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09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/19/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/26/24

10/01/24

09/26/24

10/01/24

10/03/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/03/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/03/24

10/03/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/03/24

10/03/24

10/07/24

10/07/24

10/07/24

10/03/24

10/02/24

10/03/24

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK
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PRM
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00197869

  00006169

  00006170

  00143739

  00192830

  00055658

  00055836

  00191460

  00179535

  00158839

  00154095

  00044185

  00053098

  00023974

  00054093

  00056597

  00196945

  00015096

  00137295

  00160919

  00160918

  00010409

  00102566

  00122305

  00166030

  00166140

  00055257

  00195248

  00066540

  00093884

  00169943

  00065842

  00057913

  00052467

  00126708

  00181268

  00182400

FIRMAND, ANITA L 

FISHER, CHRISTINE M 

FISHER, DEAN ROBERT 

FOSTER, KATHRYN J 

FRANKE, CONNOR JAMES 

FRANKE, JOHN E III

FRANKE, SARAH E 

GATES, NICHOLAS ROBERT 

GERSCHKOW, JEFFREY J 

GIFFIN, BRADFORD JOSEPH 

GIFFIN, CATHERINE ANNE 

GRYSIEWICZ, BRIAN KEITH 

GRYSIEWICZ, VICTORIA LYNN 

HAISCH, DIANE M 

HARRIS, MARIA T 

HARRIS, STEVEN ROBERT 

HARTSOCK, CHET M 

HERMANN, CAMILLA J 

HIGHFIELD, CYNTHIA F 

HIRSCH, MICHELLE MARGERY 

HIRSCH, PAUL 

HOHMANN, KAREN S 

HOLLMIER, ANDREW WILLIAM 

HOLLMIER, ERIKA NOELLE 

HOLMES, EARL JOSEPH 

HOLMES, STEPHANIE 

INGRAM, GARTH M 

INTERIOR, SUMMER NAOMI 

IVANIC, CAROL A 

IVANIC, RICHARD W 

JOHNSON, DAVID A 

KING, JEANNETTE C 

KITTILSEN, DAVID R 

KITTILSEN, LISA M 

LAIRD, GAIL 

LASPISA, GIOVANNI 

LASPISA, KRISTEN N 

439 DEERFIELD DR OSWEGO IL 60543

474 DEERFIELD DR OSWEGO IL 60543

474 DEERFIELD DR OSWEGO IL 60543

190 AMHERST CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

511 WOODLAND WAY OSWEGO IL 60543

511 WOODLAND WAY OSWEGO IL 60543

511 WOODLAND WAY OSWEGO IL 60543

917 WELCH AVE AMES IA 50013

610 VISTA DR OSWEGO IL 60543

178 AMHERST CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

178 AMHERST CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

395 ANDOVER DR OSWEGO IL 60543

395 ANDOVER DR OSWEGO IL 60543

619 VISTA DR OSWEGO IL 60543

221 ASHCROFT LN OSWEGO IL 60543

221 ASHCROFT LN OSWEGO IL 60543

387 ANDOVER DR OSWEGO IL 60543

3712 GROVE RD APT 316 OSWEGO IL 60543

441 DEERFIELD DR OSWEGO IL 60543

612 CHESTNUT DR OSWEGO IL 60543

612 CHESTNUT DR OSWEGO IL 60543

203 AMHERST CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

418 HACKNEY LN OSWEGO IL 60543

418 HACKNEY LN OSWEGO IL 60543

390 ANDOVER DR OSWEGO IL 60543

390 ANDOVER DR OSWEGO IL 60543

415 ARBORETUM WAY OSWEGO IL 60543

255 ASHCROFT LN OSWEGO IL 60543

410 DEERFIELD DR OSWEGO IL 60543

410 DEERFIELD DR OSWEGO IL 60543

183 AMHERST CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

506 CHESTNUT DR OSWEGO IL 60543

421 DEERFIELD DR OSWEGO IL 60543

421 DEERFIELD DR OSWEGO IL 60543

349 ANDOVER DR OSWEGO IL 60543

615 VISTA DR OSWEGO IL 60543

615 VISTA DR OSWEGO IL 60543

0307

0307

0307

0307

0307

0307

0307

0307

0307

0307

0307

0307

0307

0307

0307

0307

0307

0307

0307

0307

0307

0307

0307

0307

0307

0307

0307

0307

0307

0307

0307

0307

0307

0307

0307

0307

0307

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

66

66

66

66

66

66

66

66

66

66

66

66

66

66

66

66

66

66

66

66

66

66

66

66

66

66

66

66

66

66

66

66

66

66

66

66

66

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/30/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

08/26/24

09/06/24

09/19/24

09/19/24

09/19/24

09/19/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/30/24

09/27/24

09/27/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/23/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/01/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/01/24

09/27/24

09/27/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/03/24

10/02/24

OK

OK
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R
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM
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PRM
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PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00197568

  00116290

  00054628

  00055909

  00066373

  00115043

  00160982

  00200562

  00125605

  00125592

  00090968

  00037266

  00104701

  00074072

  00133769

  00058233

  00134243

  00083946

  00159014

  00083957

  00137854

  00117309

  00099179

  00116029

  00116028

  00146448

  00046530

  00125799

  00046529

  00104703

  00202551

  00107145

  00107146

  00093624

  00117697

  00062482

  00062497

LEE, ANGELINA DANIELLE 

MADDOX, STACIE 

MCGUIRE, NANCY L 

MCGUIRE, ROBERT C 

MCMILLAN, MICHELLE RENEE 

METTLER, AUSTIN J 

MILLER, MADELYNN CLAIRE 

MURPHY, RICHARD F 

MURRAY, JAMES DANIEL 

MURRAY, RACHEL MEREDITH 

MYERS, RUSSELL R 

MYERS, TIFFANY LEE 

NGO, JASMYNE B 

NIEDZWIECKI, NORBERT J SR

ODDO MURPHY, KAREL ANN 

OLSON, SHARON M 

OLSON, TERRY J 

OVER, BRIAN W 

OVER, ETHAN HAROLD 

OVER, VALERIE SUE 

PARTACZ, GAIL B 

PARTACZ, WAYNE 

PATTEN, DOLORES J 

PENTES, MICHELE 

PENTES, STEVEN E 

PIERSON, BROOKE YANG FENG 

PIERSON, KIMBERLEY 

PIERSON, LEAH J 

PIERSON, TODD A 

POPE, GREGORY 

REISECK, BRADY T 

REPPY, CHAD DARO 

REPPY, KASEY MARIE 

ROESSNER, AMY K 

ROGERS, HEIDI A 

ROLLER, JOY MARGARET 

ROLLER, WILLIAM B 

100 U CLUB COVE, #211 OXFORD MS 38655

643 VISTA DR OSWEGO IL 60543

213 ASHCROFT LN OSWEGO IL 60543

213 ASHCROFT LN OSWEGO IL 60543

557 CHESTNUT DR OSWEGO IL 60543

225 ASHCROFT LN OSWEGO IL 60543

1900 BELMONT BLVD NASHVILLE TN 37212

399 ANDOVER DR OSWEGO IL 60543

255 MORGAN VALLEY DR OSWEGO IL 60543

255 MORGAN VALLEY DR OSWEGO IL 60543

278 MORGAN VALLEY DR OSWEGO IL 60543

278 MORGAN VALLEY DR OSWEGO IL 60543

404 DEERFIELD DR OSWEGO IL 60543

525 CHESTNUT DR OSWEGO IL 60543

399 ANDOVER DR OSWEGO IL 60543

304 GREENWOOD PL OSWEGO IL 60543

304 GREENWOOD PL OSWEGO IL 60543

196 AMHERST CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

196 AMHERST CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

196 AMHERST CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

703 HEDGEROW LN OSWEGO IL 60543

703 HEDGEROW LN OSWEGO IL 60543

647 VISTA DR OSWEGO IL 60543

454 ARBORETUM WAY OSWEGO IL 60543

454 ARBORETUM WAY OSWEGO IL 60543

279 MORGAN VALLEY DR OSWEGO IL 60543

279 MORGAN VALLEY DR OSWEGO IL 60543

279 MORGAN VALLEY DR OSWEGO IL 60543

279 MORGAN VALLEY DR OSWEGO IL 60543

404 DEERFIELD DR OSWEGO IL 60543

2001 ALFORD PARK DR KENOSHA WI 53140

381 ANDOVER DR OSWEGO IL 60543

381 ANDOVER DR OSWEGO IL 60543

253 ASHCROFT LN OSWEGO IL 60543

505 WOODLAND WAY OSWEGO IL 60543

627 VISTA DR OSWEGO IL 60543

627 VISTA DR OSWEGO IL 60543
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09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24
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10/02/24

10/01/24

10/01/24

10/03/24

10/03/24

10/03/24

10/07/24

10/02/24
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R
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PRM

  00197820

  00186756

  00186755

  00101149

  00200012

  00008293

  00198357

  00198356

  00194570

  00194270

  00152825

  00185266

  00007304

  00007305

  00014718

  00055845

  00188789

  00137842

  00137797

  00151432

  00151431

  00149147

  00049616

  00051586

  00100198

  00055231

  00122660

  00189891

  00093783

  00184788

  00125430

  00125431

  00137275

  00189540

  00085655

  00085971

  00065076

RUBY, CAMDEN J 

SADLER, BRIANNA M 

SADLER, MADELINE E 

SANDACK, MELISSA ANN 

SANDACK, STEVEN LAWRENCE 

SANDERS, JACQUELINE S 

SAYERS, JAMES M 

SAYERS, KATHERINE L 

SCHAEFERS, NATALIE CLAIRE 

SCHAEFERS, SHAUN 

SCHMIDT, JACOB W 

SCHMIDT, NICOLE MARIE 

SCHWANZ, EMIL R 

SCHWANZ, JOAN C 

SCOTT, LELAND E 

SEMELROTH, WILLARD D 

SEYMOUR, DAVID R 

SHORT, BETHANY D 

SHORT, DANIEL JOSEPH 

STEDNITZ, EUNICE E 

STEDNITZ, MARTIN P 

STUBBLEFIELD, LESLIE G 

SUSTE, BRIAN P 

SUSTE, DIANE M 

TAGARE, LARAINE BELLEZA 

TAGARE, MARIA H 

TALIP, RUTILIO G 

TALIP, VIVIAN 

TSANG, ALEXANDRA A 

TSANG, JACOB THOMAS 

URBAN, JOSEPH S 

URBAN, KATHRYN K 

VALENCIC, MATTHEW MICHAEL JR

VANVOOREN, EMILY GRACE 

VANVOOREN, HEATHER J 

VANVOOREN, JUSTIN E 

VOGEL, JONTHAN DAVID 

237 MORGAN VALLEY DR OSWEGO IL 60543

8601 SAINT KITTS CIRCLE ENGLEWOOD FL 34224

8601 SAINT KITTS CIRCLE ENGLEWOOD FL 34224

509 MARTY LN OSWEGO IL 60543

509 MARTY LN OSWEGO IL 60543

3712 GROVE RD APT 209 OSWEGO IL 60543

506 MARTY LN OSWEGO IL 60543

506 MARTY LN OSWEGO IL 60543

257 ASHCROFT LN OSWEGO IL 60543

257 ASHCROFT LN OSWEGO IL 60543

605 CHESTNUT DR OSWEGO IL 60543

605 CHESTNUT DR OSWEGO IL 60543

4822 GROVE RD OSWEGO IL 60543

4822 GROVE RD OSWEGO IL 60543

600 CHESTNUT DR OSWEGO IL 60543

416 ARBORETUM WAY OSWEGO IL 60543

422 DEERFIELD DR OSWEGO IL 60543

507 WOODLAND WAY OSWEGO IL 60543

507 WOODLAND WAY OSWEGO IL 60543

515 MARTY LN OSWEGO IL 60543

515 MARTY LN OSWEGO IL 60543

247 MORGAN VALLEY DR OSWEGO IL 60543

545 CHESTNUT DR OSWEGO IL 60543

545 CHESTNUT DR OSWEGO IL 60543

265 ASHCROFT LN OSWEGO IL 60543

265 ASHCROFT LN OSWEGO IL 60543

423 HACKNEY LN OSWEGO IL 60543

423 HACKNEY LN OSWEGO IL 60543

109 SPENCER LN OSWEGO IL 60543

109 SPENCER LN OSWEGO IL 60543

532 CHESTNUT DR OSWEGO IL 60543

532 CHESTNUT DR OSWEGO IL 60543

283 MORGAN VALLEY DR OSWEGO IL 60543

500 CHESTNUT DR OSWEGO IL 60543

500 CHESTNUT DR OSWEGO IL 60543

500 CHESTNUT DR OSWEGO IL 60543

616 VISTA DR OSWEGO IL 60543
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09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

10/03/24

09/19/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

10/03/24

10/03/24
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09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24
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09/26/24

10/02/24
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OK

OK

Voter #Type Req # Name Address Line 1 Precinct Sub Blt. Party Status

Absentee Type: ALL MAILED
All Return Statuses

Order By Precinct, Name

1124-ALLElection:

MailedRequest Returned



Date:
Time:

10/07/24
04:28:48 PM Page:

ab_list (v.221005)
109

KENDALL COUNTY
--  2024 GENERAL ELECTION  --   Ballot List

PRM
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R
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R
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R
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00109446

  00086488

  00086105

  00186974

  00185673

  00015558

  00014792

  00110022

  00060415

  00060416

  00190000

  00187802

  00014426

  00143021

  00057299

  00201200

  00201199

  00150638

  00150637

  00012124

  00183346

  00186624

  00156100

  00012694

  00184711

  00184726

  00033514

  00064391

  00024092

  00103604

  00154519

  00166848

  00123923

  00187275

  00187314

  00101632

  00112512

VOGEL, JULIE S 

VOITIK, DARRELL FRANCIS 

VOITIK, GAIL A 

VOKAC, SHANNON R 

WALKER, EDNA M 

WEBER, CRAIG ALAN 

WISE, LYNETTE C 

WOLAK, MICHAEL GERARD 

WOODLAND, DANNY D 

WOODLAND, KRISTEN L 

WOODLAND, PAIGE E 

WOOLLEY, KATELINE MARIE 

WORMLEY, SUSAN K 

YOUNG, JUNE MCKEE 

ZAGORSKI, KENNETH EDWARD 

ZAMORA, JESSE CHARLES 

ZAMORA, LYNN ANN 

ZENTNER, KATHLEEN M 

ZENTNER, KEVIN L 

ABELL, GERALD LEE 

ABELL, VERONICA KAY 

ALVAREZ, JACQUELINE EMILY 

APONTE, JUAN R 

APPLEQUIST, MARY R 

AVILES, ANGELA MARIE 

AVILES, TIMOTHY MICHAEL 

BAKER, JANICE C 

BALOG, DAVID R 

BALSAMO, GEORGE J 

BENAVIDES, JAIME E 

BENNETT, RUTH ANN 

BRACKETT, ANITA 

BROOKS, MELANIE JOY 

BUUCK, AMY LYNN 

BUUCK, DAVID JONATHAN 

CAMPUZANO, GINA E 

CAMPUZANO, RIGOBERTO JR

616 VISTA DR OSWEGO IL 60543

431 DEERFIELD DR OSWEGO IL 60543

431 DEERFIELD DR OSWEGO IL 60543

309 GREENWOOD PL OSWEGO IL 60543

3712 GROVE RD APT 202 OSWEGO IL 60543

841 CLARIDGE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

3576-B PLAINFIELD RD OSWEGO IL 60543

841 CLARIDGE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

212 AMHERST CT OSWEGO IL 60543

212 AMHERST CT OSWEGO IL 60543

202 E DANIEL ST CHAMPAIGN IL 61820

246 MORGAN VALLEY DR OSWEGO IL 60543

285 MORGAN VALLEY DR OSWEGO IL 60543

806 HEDGEROW CT OSWEGO IL 60543

262 ASHCROFT LN OSWEGO IL 60543

476 DEERFIELD DR OSWEGO IL 60543

476 DEERFIELD DR OSWEGO IL 60543

204 AMHERST CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

204 AMHERST CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

114 HEATHGATE RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

114 HEATHGATE RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

136 BRAEBURN DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

39 FALLCREEK CIR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

211 FERNWOOD RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

52 FERNWOOD RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

52 FERNWOOD RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

13 SPRINGDALE RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2 INGLESHIRE RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

122 BEAUWICK DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

105 FERNWOOD RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

56 FALLCREEK CIR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

8 ROULOCK RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

55 FALLCREEK CIR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

14 PEMBROOKE RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

14 PEMBROOKE RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

17 AFTON DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

17 AFTON DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538
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09/06/24

09/11/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/04/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/02/24

10/03/24

10/07/24

10/07/24

10/07/24

10/07/24

10/03/24

10/03/24

10/02/24

10/01/24

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Voter #Type Req # Name Address Line 1 Precinct Sub Blt. Party Status

Absentee Type: ALL MAILED
All Return Statuses

Order By Precinct, Name
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00158797

  00125990

  00137447

  00115406

  00141469

  00012832

  00012833

  00154291

  00169923

  00012840

  00068344

  00109937

  00198438

  00182019

  00162992

  00187794

  00192242

  00160301

  00107295

  00031364

  00031365

  00158264

  00091941

  00126519

  00089604

  00089783

  00195217

  00013031

  00013036

  00029975

  00184586

  00139226

  00196630

  00197500

  00197459

  00197460

  00112272

CARDENAS, ROCIO 

CAREY, ALLYSON M 

CAREY, MICHAEL SCOTT 

CARTER, KYLE ALEXANDRIA 

CLARK, ANNETTE MARIE 

COMPTON, DAVID A 

COMPTON, ETTA M 

CONKLIN, PATRICIA A 

CONTRERAS, ROGELIO R 

COOPER, ANTHONY L 

COSBY, LORI ANN 

COSBY, RAYMOND W 

CRAIG, MICHAEL R 

DARLING, ANYA 

DAVIDSON, ALYSSA 

DOUD, ALBERT G 

DUMDIE, DOROTHEA M 

DURAN, ISRAEL 

FONNER, VICKEY ANN 

FOWLER, JANNETTE M 

FOWLER, SCOTT E 

GARCIA, MARIA C 

GRESK, MATTHEW W 

GUTIERREZ, ADRIAN E 

GUTIERREZ, CARLOS A 

GUTIERREZ, JUANITA 

GUZMAN, NOE JR

HAUSER, CAROL A 

HAUSER, RONALD B 

HERNANDEZ, ALICIA 

HERRERA RODRIGUEZ, JUANA 

HOSLER-FITZGERALD, MARTHA 

HOWARD, DALE 

HUDSON, CALEB M 

HUDSON, MICHELLE Y 

HUDSON, THEODORE 

INGRAM, NANCY LEE 

231 FERNWOOD RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

85 FERNWOOD RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

85 FERNWOOD RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

18 INGLESHIRE RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

7 HUNTER DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

175 HEATHGATE RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

175 HEATHGATE RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

114 TEALWOOD RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

18 SHERMEAD RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

12 SONORA DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

104 FERNWOOD RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

104 FERNWOOD RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

6 WINROCK RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

6 WINROCK RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

128 LONGBEACH RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

51 FALLCREEK CIR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

125 TEALWOOD RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3 HUNTER CT MONTGOMERY IL 60538

251 FERNWOOD RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

5 HUNTER CT MONTGOMERY IL 60538

5 HUNTER CT MONTGOMERY IL 60538

11 HUNTER DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

116 BEAUWICK DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

12 HUNTER DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

12 HUNTER DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

12 HUNTER DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

136 BRAEBURN DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

6 HUNTER DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

6 HUNTER DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

36 SONORA DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

144 FERNWOOD RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

34 FALLCREEK CIR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

1 FALLCREEK CIR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

51 WINROCK RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

51 WINROCK RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

51 WINROCK RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

35 FALLCREEK CIR MONTGOMERY IL 60538
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68

68

68

68

68

68

68
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68

68

68
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68

68

68

68
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N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

10/07/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/30/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/30/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/23/24

09/23/24

09/04/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

10/03/24

10/03/24

10/03/24

09/23/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/08/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/01/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/01/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/03/24

10/03/24

10/03/24

09/26/24

10/04/24

10/04/24

10/02/24

10/01/24

10/03/24

10/03/24

OK

OK

NS

OK

OK

OK

Voter #Type Req # Name Address Line 1 Precinct Sub Blt. Party Status
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All Return Statuses
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PRM

PRM

R

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00013133

  00013135

  00044044

  00124324

  00165123

  00063049

  00063645

  00151359

  00169123

  00013170

  00013171

  00056728

  00013204

  00013225

  00121825

  00142810

  00118025

  00109375

  00156436

  00049783

  00123885

  00088219

  00084675

  00010116

  00010117

  00046201

  00014185

  00108738

  00136813

  00117925

  00015914

  00015915

  00155058

  00163626

  00092663

  00110268

  00040246

JOHNSEN, CHRISTOPHER H 

JOHNSEN, JANET J 

JOHNSON, DAVID MICHAEL 

JUAREZ, JUAN 

JUNGELS, KAROLE LENEE 

KAREEM, AHMED 

KAREEM, ANEES A 

KARNUTH, AMANDA MICHELLE 

KARNUTH, RONDA L 

KELLOGG, CAROLYN B 

KELLOGG, PAUL E 

KNYCH, WALTER R 

KROZEL, MARY C 

LAMBERT, CRAIG A 

LAMBERT, ZACH S 

LOPEZ, DAVID 

LOPEZ-ORTIZ, DAINA 

MATHEFS, JEFFREY J 

MEDINA, PETER JASON 

MENTER, STEVEN EDWARD 

MEYER, SHERYL J 

MIHALCEA, DANIEL 

MIHALCEA, GABI 

MORIS, PHYLISS MARIE 

MORIS, THOMAS D 

NANCE, GWENDOLYN 

NAVARRO, MANUELA 

NILSSON, AMBER MARIE 

ORRALA, IVAN 

ORTIZ, DIANA 

OSTRENG, SHARON E 

OSTRENG, VIRGIL G 

PASCUAL, MARTIN 

PEREZ, AURA VICTORIA 

POETSCH, TRACY A 

QUIRIN, STEVEN K 

RAMIREZ, BONNY E 

20 SHERMEAD RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

20 SHERMEAD RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

7 HUNTER CT MONTGOMERY IL 60538

111 BRAEBURN DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

33 WOODRIDGE RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

61 PEMBROOKE RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

61 PEMBROOKE RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

118 BEAUWICK DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

118 BEAUWICK DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

107 TEALWOOD RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

107 TEALWOOD RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

213 FERNWOOD RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

110 FERNWOOD RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

95 FERNWOOD RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

95 FERNWOOD RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

103 BRAEBURN DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

103 BRAEBURN DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

89 FERNWOOD RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

32 HUNTER DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

4 HUNTER CT MONTGOMERY IL 60538

64 FALLCREEK CIR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

112 FERNWOOD RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

112 FERNWOOD RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

25 WOODRIDGE RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

25 WOODRIDGE RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

55 INGLESHIRE RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3 HUNTER CT MONTGOMERY IL 60538

251 FERNWOOD RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3 HUNTER DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

103 BRAEBURN DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

82 INGLESHIRE RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

82 INGLESHIRE RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

160 TEALWOOD RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

27 WOODRIDGE RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

128 BRAEBURN DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

51 WINROCK RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

99 INGLESHIRE RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538
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00-1
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00-1

00-1
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00-1

00-1

00-1
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00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

09/06/24

09/06/24

08/12/24

09/06/24

08/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/19/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/30/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/19/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/01/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/03/24

10/03/24

10/03/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Voter #Type Req # Name Address Line 1 Precinct Sub Blt. Party Status
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All Return Statuses
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00097004

  00013484

  00181672

  00046064

  00007786

  00133944

  00013502

  00133942

  00042175

  00181282

  00185146

  00182213

  00150039

  00025492

  00025493

  00013618

  00165176

  00041374

  00009274

  00168728

  00163622

  00015268

  00013667

  00013684

  00105540

  00137391

  00167379

  00013721

  00125925

  00128482

  00064229

  00013741

  00013744

  00163264

  00154306

  00140455

  00140456

REDWANZ JOHNSON, SHARON MARIE 

REED, THOMAS E 

REIER, DOUGLAS EDWARD 

REIER, LYNDA MARIE 

RICHARDSON, JANET L 

RILEY, ANNE 

RILEY, SYLVIA E 

RILEY, TIMOTHY S 

RIOS, JAVIER R 

RODRIGUEZ, EDITH 

RUSH, MADISON TAYLOR 

RUSH, SHAUN ADAM 

SCHAMROWSKI, LILY A 

SICKLER, ELIZABETH C 

SICKLER, RICHARD W 

SMITH, DONALD M 

STEAGALL, MARIANN 

STEAGALL, MATTHEW C 

SUTCLIFF, DAVID W 

THUROW, DEBRA ANN 

TIERNEY, DAVID JOHN 

TIERNEY, JOY L 

TOBIN, SHANNON M 

VALLEY, SUSAN C 

VANUCCI, HEATHER E 

WALKER, JENIFER L 

WALKER, PHILLIP 

WEBER, DONALD W 

WEIGAND, JULIE A 

WEIGAND, RONALD L 

WEIHOFEN, DOROTHY A 

WHITE, DENNIS M

WHITE, VICTORIA H 

WHITMAN, COLBY 

WILSON, GARY FRANCIS 

WIMMER, HENRY F 

WIMMER, SARAH L 

7 HUNTER CT MONTGOMERY IL 60538

14 PENDLETON PL MONTGOMERY IL 60538

66 INGLESHIRE RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

66 INGLESHIRE RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

87 FERNWOOD RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

37 FALLCREEK CIR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

53 FALLCREEK CIR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

37 FALLCREEK CIR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2 DENHAM DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

11 SHERMEAD RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

80 FERNWOOD RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

80 FERNWOOD RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

99 INGLESHIRE RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

130 BRAEBURN DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

130 BRAEBURN DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

151 FERNWOOD RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

85 INGLESHIRE RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

85 INGLESHIRE RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

15 SHERMEAD RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

51 WINROCK RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

26 HUNTER DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

26 HUNTER DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

212 FERNWOOD RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

95 INGLESHIRE RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

70 INGLESHIRE RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

19 HUNTER DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

19 HUNTER DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

134 FERNWOOD RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

9 FALLCREEK CIR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

9 FALLCREEK CIR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

122 FERNWOOD RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

75 INGLESHIRE RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

75 INGLESHIRE RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

128 LONGBEACH RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

4 HUNTER DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

28 FALLCREEK CIR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

28 FALLCREEK CIR MONTGOMERY IL 60538
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00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

09/19/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/27/24

09/27/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/19/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/30/24

09/19/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/27/24

09/27/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/01/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

09/30/24

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

UN
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00052264

  00015591

  00105882

  00046693

  00161162

  00157242

  00095848

  00139587

  00117826

  00010309

  00157103

  00183101

  00009893

  00057475

  00045731

  00042004

  00180818

  00048083

  00055914

  00050622

  00181270

  00136742

  00115726

  00010383

  00159241

  00153913

  00030491

  00076006

  00030492

  00022725

  00022726

  00020888

  00155448

  00155354

  00034341

  00183270

  00047473

ABBOTT, CHARLES C 

ABEL, SCOTT W 

AGUIRRE, CAROL 

ANDERSON, AMANDA L 

ARELLANO, GAIL A 

ASCHER, REBECCA A 

BEHNKE, JOHN A 

BERRY, WILEENA J 

BLANCO, ERICA 

BLATNER, KATHERINE S 

BROWN, JESSIE G 

BRZEZINA, JOANNA E 

CASINO, SUSAN M 

CAZARES, MARIA I 

CAZARES, SERGIO B 

CHRISTENSEN, PAUL V 

CLARK, STEPHANIE L 

CLAYTON, BARBARA J 

COOPER, BEVERLY H 

COOPER-BOYKE, LYNDA P 

DELGADO, STEPHANIE 

EVANS, DANIEL L 

FAGAN-JARED, MALACHI S 

GAJDA, JAMES M 

GUTIERREZ, SILVIA 

HARRIS, RUSSELL A 

HARWIG-JOHNSON, JANICE R 

JOHNSON, MARIE E 

JOHNSON, RICKY 

KALOUS, JOSEPH III

KALOUS, KATHLEEN J 

KOEHRER, JOHN J 

KORRECK, LEIGH A 

KORRECK, THOMAS MARTEN 

LACKEY, LAURA ANN 

LOPEZ, YESINIA NOEMI 

MATHENY, NATHANIAL R 

26 LONGBEACH RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

62 SONORA DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

52 HUBBARD WAY MONTGOMERY IL 60538

80 CIRCLE DR E MONTGOMERY IL 60538

69 AMESBURY RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

36 WHITNEY WAY MONTGOMERY IL 60538

36 SURREY RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

71 SPRINGDALE RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

8 MARNEL RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

80 HUBBARD WAY MONTGOMERY IL 60538

17 SPRING GARDEN DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

54 PUEBLO RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

21 SPRING GARDEN DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

76 STRATFORD RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

76 STRATFORD RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

63 PADDOCK ST MONTGOMERY IL 60538

7 CRESTWOOD CT MONTGOMERY IL 60538

121 SAUGATUCK RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

62 CIRCLE DR E MONTGOMERY IL 60538

62 CIRCLE DR E MONTGOMERY IL 60538

7 CRESTWOOD CT MONTGOMERY IL 60538

5 CRESCENT CT MONTGOMERY IL 60538

53 EASTFIELD RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

8 POMEROY RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

52 HUBBARD WAY MONTGOMERY IL 60538

24 POMEROY RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

59 MARNEL RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

59 MARNEL RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

59 MARNEL RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

64 AMESBURY RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

64 AMESBURY RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

30 WYNDHAM DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

61 AMESBURY RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

61 AMESBURY RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

53 EASTFIELD RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

66 PADDOCK ST MONTGOMERY IL 60538

57 AMESBURY RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

0309

0309

0309

0309

0309

0309

0309

0309

0309

0309

0309

0309

0309

0309

0309

0309

0309

0309

0309

0309

0309

0309

0309

0309

0309

0309

0309

0309

0309

0309

0309

0309

0309

0309

0309

0309

0309

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/18/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/19/24

09/06/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/02/24

10/01/24

10/01/24

10/02/24

OK

OK

OK

OK

Voter #Type Req # Name Address Line 1 Precinct Sub Blt. Party Status

Absentee Type: ALL MAILED
All Return Statuses

Order By Precinct, Name

1124-ALLElection:

MailedRequest Returned



Date:
Time:

10/07/24
04:28:48 PM Page:

ab_list (v.221005)
114

KENDALL COUNTY
--  2024 GENERAL ELECTION  --   Ballot List

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00144155

  00010472

  00031378

  00013328

  00202116

  00040015

  00045338

  00010475

  00010476

  00010485

  00101789

  00137764

  00127714

  00023219

  00036180

  00015951

  00015952

  00152317

  00010532

  00010533

  00134410

  00152604

  00044870

  00016020

  00108120

  00035070

  00065810

  00010597

  00164493

  00191779

  00156425

  00036065

  00010613

  00157211

  00010244

  00151717

  00010250

MELKA, THERESA EMILIE 

MICHALSKI, FRANCINE L 

MIHALKA, JEFFREY A 

MILLER, NANCY LE 

MILLS, LEAH RAE 

MOLINA, LESA A 

MOLINA, ROBERT D 

MOORE, JAMES A 

MOORE, JILL A 

NELSON, ANNA P 

NOLL, THOMAS L 

ORTIZ, DONALD RAUL SR

ORTIZ, SYLVIA A 

PARKER, MARGARET A 

QUANTZ, THOMAS J 

RAY, JONATHAN S 

RAY, PEGGY A 

ROBERTS, EVELYN KAYE 

ROBINSON, LEWIS EUGENE 

ROBINSON, SHARON B 

ROWLETT, ALICE M 

SMITH, JAMES E 

SMITH, STEVEN J 

STEVENS, PAUL D 

SWEENEY, CHRISTINE E 

THOMPSON, TERRI D 

THORPEN, CAROL A 

THORPEN, DONALD R 

TORRES, ROSE ANN 

VANAGAS, RIMANTAS A 

VANDEVENTER, GREGORY B 

VANDEVENTER, MARY L 

WALKER, EVELYN O 

WARE, RYAN L 

WEEKS, THELMA M 

WENNMACHER, CHRISTOPHER J JR

WIBERG, BONNIE J 

62 CIRCLE DR E MONTGOMERY IL 60538

80 SAUGATUCK RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

85 AMESBURY RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

48 MARNEL RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

81 PADDOCK ST MONTGOMERY IL 60538

4 WYNDHAM DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

4 WYNDHAM DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

84 CIRCLE DR E MONTGOMERY IL 60538

84 CIRCLE DR E MONTGOMERY IL 60538

15 POMEROY RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

84 SAUGATUCK RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

58 PUEBLO RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

58 PUEBLO RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

57 AMESBURY RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

9 BIRCHWOOD CT MONTGOMERY IL 60538

67 SPRINGDALE RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

67 SPRINGDALE RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

55 STRATFORD RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

34 SAUGATUCK RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

34 SAUGATUCK RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

65 PADDOCK ST MONTGOMERY IL 60538

53 SHEFFIELD RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

53 SHEFFIELD RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

88 SAUGATUCK RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

70 HUBBARD WAY MONTGOMERY IL 60538

63 PADDOCK ST MONTGOMERY IL 60538

75 HUBBARD WAY MONTGOMERY IL 60538

75 HUBBARD WAY MONTGOMERY IL 60538

55 EASTFIELD RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

84 PUEBLO RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

21 CHATHAM PL MONTGOMERY IL 60538

21 CHATHAM PL MONTGOMERY IL 60538

77 STRATFORD RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

127 SAUGATUCK RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

54 CIRCLE DR E MONTGOMERY IL 60538

59 HUBBARD WAY MONTGOMERY IL 60538

16 MARNEL RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

0309

0309

0309

0309

0309

0309

0309

0309

0309

0309

0309

0309

0309

0309

0309
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0309

0309

0309

0309
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0309
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0309
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06

06
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06
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06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

08/09/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/03/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/07/24

10/07/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/03/24

10/02/24

10/04/24

10/07/24

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

NS

OK
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00140635

  00010628

  00029498

  00022330

  00010636

  00020958

  00006784

  00006785

  00150916

  00007496

  00007497

  00037230

  00010656

  00147493

  00149851

  00007520

  00007521

  00194948

  00137349

  00007525

  00039945

  00050944

  00193638

  00099120

  00177311

  00200220

  00021580

  00026332

  00075405

  00007549

  00007551

  00010725

  00200370

  00193253

  00143999

  00012876

  00012877

WILEY, OTTO K 

WINN, BRIAN S 

YOUNG, HARLAND R 

ZIMMERMAN, BRIAN J 

ZINKANN, BETTY ANNE 

ZODA, DIANE M 

AMMONS, JOHN D 

AMMONS, NANCY E 

ARELLANO, ESTEBAN R JR

AUG, DONALD C 

AUG, SHIRLEY A 

AUGENSTEIN, LAURA L 

BAKALAR, JUDITH A 

BATISTE, MARLON 

BEECHER, MATTHEW C 

BELL, LISA L 

BELL, TODD LAWRENCE 

BENSTINE, AVA GRACE 

BENSTINE, CHARLOTTE R 

BENSTINE, MARK A 

BRISBIN, BEVERLEE ANN 

BROWN, LINDSAY CHRISTINE 

CARLSON, JOYCE N 

CARTY, RYAN P 

CHASE, HELEN LOUISE 

CHASE, LUCAS ALLAN 

CHOWANSKI-DOTY, CHRISTINE S 

CHRISTY, MARK ALLAN 

CHRISTY, RUTH JUNE 

CLARK, DOROTHY E 

CLARK, JOE ALAN 

CLAUSS, MARK A 

DAVIS, JAMES W 

DAVIS, NIKKI M 

DEAN, LILY KATHLEEN 

DEMONT, JANET L 

DEMONT, MARK A 

74 CIRCLE DR E MONTGOMERY IL 60538

84 PUEBLO RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

61 MARNEL RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

72 CIRCLE DR E MONTGOMERY IL 60538

82 CIRCLE DR E MONTGOMERY IL 60538

38 SAUGATUCK RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

115 STONE GATE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

115 STONE GATE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

90 ASHLAWN AVE OSWEGO IL 60543

PO BOX 983 OSWEGO IL 60543

PO BOX 983 OSWEGO IL 60543

77 S ADAMS ST #429 OSWEGO IL 60543

18 LOMBARDY LN OSWEGO IL 60543

317 CHICAGO RD OSWEGO IL 60543

116 CHICAGO RD OSWEGO IL 60543

PO BOX 104 OSWEGO IL 60543

PO BOX 104 OSWEGO IL 60543

151 FRANKLIN ST OSWEGO IL 60543

151 FRANKLIN ST OSWEGO IL 60543

151 FRANKLIN ST OSWEGO IL 60543

67 PARK ST OSWEGO IL 60543

200 N ADAMS ST OSWEGO IL 60543

77 S ADAMS ST #455 OSWEGO IL 60543

81 E JACKSON ST OSWEGO IL 60543

1323 W PLUM ST FORT COLLINS CO 80521

101 N FELL AVE NORMAL IL 61761

PO BOX 942 OSWEGO IL 60543

45 GARFIELD ST OSWEGO IL 60543

45 GARFIELD ST OSWEGO IL 60543

35 PARK ST OSWEGO IL 60543

35 PARK ST OSWEGO IL 60543

17 LOMBARDY LN OSWEGO IL 60543

23 ORCHARD AVE OSWEGO IL 60543

23 ORCHARD AVE OSWEGO IL 60543

7 WINDCREST DR OSWEGO IL 60543

55 ASHLAWN AVE OSWEGO IL 60543

55 ASHLAWN AVE OSWEGO IL 60543

0309
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0310

0310

0310

0310
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0310

0310

0310
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72

72
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72

72

72

72

72

72

72

72

72

72

72

72

72

72

72

72

72

72

72

72

72

72

72

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P
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09/23/24
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09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

10/03/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/19/24

09/06/24

09/16/24

09/17/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/04/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/04/24

10/02/24

10/03/24

10/03/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

OK
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM
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PRM
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PRM
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PRM

PRM

PRM
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R
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PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00072100

  00186334

  00154293

  00021324

  00036360

  00010810

  00010812

  00010813

  00008989

  00008990

  00201031

  00034026

  00007634

  00012313

  00056965

  00007646

  00059781

  00180328

  00099773

  00202455

  00101351

  00061368

  00138064

  00154800

  00194485

  00063488

  00178007

  00202416

  00010996

  00010997

  00095238

  00011010

  00066092

  00011016

  00197502

  00048572

  00094796

DOTY, ROBERT F 

ELDEEB, SUMMER HAYDER 

FALCONIO, KAREN SUE 

FINLEN, JENNIFER M 

FOX, HOWARD CRAIG 

FRIEBELE, JEFFREY W 

FRISCH, BARBARA JEAN 

FRISCH, WESLEY C 

FROLA, LYLE J 

FROLA, MARY A 

GOC, EUGENE 

GODINEZ, LARIE D 

HEAP, MARY L 

HETTINGER, MARTHA A 

HOCH, JANIS H 

HOOD, DEBRA L 

JACKSON, DANIELLE TERESE 

JOHNSEN, JUDITH LOUISE 

KAEGEBEIN, STEPHANIE L 

KALSTO, WILLIAM DAVID 

KEITH, LAURA J 

KERR, JEFFREY R 

KLEIN, MICHAEL JOSEPH 

KLEIN, VALARIE NELL 

KLEINMAIER, ALYSSA ROSE 

KLEINMAIER, JULIE A 

LANGLAND, THOMAS S 

LEFAVER, GAVIN JAMES 

MALY, EILEEN MICHELE 

MALY, JOHN R 

MARCHESI, SANDRA L 

MATILE, ROGER A 

MCALLISTER, BARBARA J 

MCDONALD, EDITH C

MCGUINN, CAROLYN S 

MNABHI, ABDELHADI 

MOE, JENNIFER A 

PO BOX 942 OSWEGO IL 60543

77 S ADAMS ST #621 OSWEGO IL 60543

77 S ADAMS ST #622 OSWEGO IL 60543

151 FRANKLIN ST OSWEGO IL 60543

3963 ROUTE 34 OSWEGO IL 60543

PO BOX 473 OSWEGO IL 60543

3 OAKWOOD DR OSWEGO IL 60543

3 OAKWOOD DR OSWEGO IL 60543

402 ORCHARD AVE OSWEGO IL 60543

402 ORCHARD AVE OSWEGO IL 60543

77 S ADAMS ST #349 OSWEGO IL 60543

77 S ADAMS ST #301 OSWEGO IL 60543

PO BOX 405 OSWEGO IL 60543

86 GARFIELD ST OSWEGO IL 60543

99 PARK ST OSWEGO IL 60543

120 CHICAGO RD OSWEGO IL 60543

206 E WASHINGTON ST OSWEGO IL 60543

77 S ADAMS ST #335 OSWEGO IL 60543

77 S ADAMS ST #523 OSWEGO IL 60543

58 OAKWOOD DR OSWEGO IL 60543

39 PARK ST OSWEGO IL 60543

84 POLK ST OSWEGO IL 60543

77 S ADAMS ST #606 OSWEGO IL 60543

77 S ADAMS ST #606 OSWEGO IL 60543

315 SOUTH FELL AVE NORMAL IL 61761

104 STONE GATE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

256 CHICAGO RD OSWEGO IL 60543

712 N ADELAIDE ST NORMAL IL 61761

189 N ADAMS ST OSWEGO IL 60543

189 N ADAMS ST OSWEGO IL 60543

17 LOMBARDY LN OSWEGO IL 60543

197 N ADAMS ST OSWEGO IL 60543

133 N MADISON ST OSWEGO IL 60543

181 N ADAMS ST OSWEGO IL 60543

77 S ADAMS ST #634 OSWEGO IL 60543

409 ORCHARD AVE OSWEGO IL 60543

112 GARFIELD ST OSWEGO IL 60543
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09/06/24
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09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/10/24

09/23/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

08/22/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24
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09/06/24
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09/23/24
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09/26/24
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09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/04/24

10/04/24

10/04/24

09/25/24

OK

OK

OK
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PRM

PRM
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PRM
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00086666

  00115948

  00011055

  00130488

  00130489

  00024391

  00199172

  00072466

  00109502

  00178008

  00063241

  00011089

  00028615

  00011105

  00057307

  00083675

  00058962

  00027383

  00102840

  00011998

  00147299

  00007783

  00145691

  00062873

  00011137

  00189133

  00187026

  00048571

  00011150

  00199086

  00199085

  00112169

  00169395

  00166050

  00015452

  00191725

  00052420

MORALES, NAPOLEON 

MORALES, NORA E 

MYERS, PHYLLIS M 

NARIGON, JENNIFER E 

NARIGON, JERRIWANE 

NORTON, BARBARA A 

OCONNOR, ERIN MARIE 

OCONNOR, MEGHAN M 

OEDEWALDT, STEPHANIE NICOLE 

OLSON LANGLAND, PENNY L 

PENNA, DAVID J 

PETER, KAY D 

POSMER, BRITT S 

POSMER, SUSAN MARY 

POTTER, KORRINE A 

POTTER, MATTHEW A 

PROCHASKA, MATTHEW G

QUACKENBUSH, JAMIE L 

QUACKENBUSH, RICHARD R 

REIMAN, DEBORAH KAY 

RENNER, JAMIE TAYLOR 

REYNOLDS, ELIZABETH B 

RITCHIE, TIMOTHY D 

ROSINE, LYLE A 

SAMPSON, SHEILA A 

SCHEUNEMAN, JASON HENRY 

SCHEUNEMAN, MARGARET E M 

SCHILLING MNABHI, ANETTE K 

SCHOR, JANET E 

SEFFROOD, ROSE M 

SEFFROOD, WESLEY E 

SEIDELMAN, LOIS A 

SHAFFER, MATTHEW R 

SHAW, FRED SCOTT 

SHAW, KATHY L 

SHAY, LAWRENCE T 

SIEDLECKI, JUDY L 

101 BELL CT OSWEGO IL 60543

101 BELL CT OSWEGO IL 60543

218 ORCHARD AVE OSWEGO IL 60543

17 LOMBARDY LN OSWEGO IL 60543

17 LOMBARDY LN OSWEGO IL 60543

124 E JACKSON ST OSWEGO IL 60543

70 MONROE ST OSWEGO IL 60543

70 MONROE ST OSWEGO IL 60543

116 CHICAGO RD OSWEGO IL 60543

256 CHICAGO RD OSWEGO IL 60543

3 BEDNARCIK CT OSWEGO IL 60543

27 ASHLAWN AVE OSWEGO IL 60543

66 ELMWOOD DR OSWEGO IL 60543

66 ELMWOOD DR OSWEGO IL 60543

9 WINDCREST DR OSWEGO IL 60543

9 WINDCREST DR OSWEGO IL 60543

77 S ADAMS ST #312 OSWEGO IL 60543

160 FRANKLIN ST OSWEGO IL 60543

160 FRANKLIN ST OSWEGO IL 60543

131 E JACKSON ST OSWEGO IL 60543

PO BOX 573 OSWEGO IL 60543

PO BOX 573 OSWEGO IL 60543

79 ASHLAWN AVE OSWEGO IL 60543

187 N ADAMS ST OSWEGO IL 60543

100 OAKLAWN AVE OSWEGO IL 60543

112 E JACKSON ST OSWEGO IL 60543

112 E JACKSON ST OSWEGO IL 60543

409 ORCHARD AVE OSWEGO IL 60543

1620 ROUTE 25 OSWEGO IL 60543

77 S ADAMS ST #351 OSWEGO IL 60543

77 S ADAMS ST #351 OSWEGO IL 60543

128 OAKLAWN AVE OSWEGO IL 60543

77 S ADAMS ST #538 OSWEGO IL 60543

105 BELL CT OSWEGO IL 60543

105 BELL CT OSWEGO IL 60543

77 S ADAMS ST #643 OSWEGO IL 60543

17 ORCHARD AVE OSWEGO IL 60543
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09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24
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10/02/24

10/04/24
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10/03/24
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10/02/24

10/03/24
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00095427

  00061838

  00061839

  00111579

  00145518

  00060921

  00179397

  00042531

  00011213

  00062875

  00097787

  00011242

  00182820

  00187119

  00007900

  00052359

  00007903

  00131315

  00037147

  00099064

  00006794

  00124229

  00014461

  00066486

  00006869

  00011313

  00011315

  00006882

  00016204

  00011410

  00152501

  00186955

  00187059

  00129373

  00029638

  00029639

  00062141

STEINGRABER, DALE S 

SUTTON, QUINN WILLIAM 

SUTTON, STEPHANIE LYNN 

TITO, KELLEIGH S 

TITO, MICHAEL J 

TORRES, DAVID 

TORRES, JACKELINE 

TORRES, OFELIA 

TRAUGHBER, MARJORIE A 

VONOHLEN, ELLEN MARIE 

WARFIELD, GORDON S 

WATKINS, ROBERT D 

WILHARM, AMY HEUSS 

WILHARM, KARL MARTIN 

WOOLEY, GARY J 

WOOLEY, JULIE A 

WOOLEY, RHONDA M 

AGUIRRE, ARMELINDA 

ALEXANDER, JANET KAY 

ARVIN, JANICE L 

ARVIN, ROBERT JOSEPH JR

BERGMAN, ROBERT D 

BOWER, PAUL F 

BOWER, PEGGY M 

CALHOUN, STEPHEN R 

CAMPBELL, DENISE L 

CAMPBELL, MARK J 

CHADA, ANIETA M 

CHURCH, JOHN A 

CHURCH, MARY J 

DAVEY, MENDY MICHELLE 

DAVIS, MARJORIE ANN 

DAVIS, WILLIAM LEE JR

DIEDESCH, ROY C 

DOOLEY, PATRICIA A 

DOOLEY, RICHARD LEE 

FANELLA, JULIE ANN 

18 PENN CT OSWEGO IL 60543

107 STONE GATE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

107 STONE GATE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

125 GARFIELD ST OSWEGO IL 60543

125 GARFIELD ST OSWEGO IL 60543

120 ASHLAWN AVE OSWEGO IL 60543

121 N MADISON ST OSWEGO IL 60543

120 ASHLAWN AVE OSWEGO IL 60543

411 ORCHARD AVE OSWEGO IL 60543

187 N ADAMS ST OSWEGO IL 60543

PO BOX 998 OSWEGO IL 60543

5 OAKWOOD DR OSWEGO IL 60543

45 GRANT ST OSWEGO IL 60543

45 GRANT ST OSWEGO IL 60543

86 GARFIELD ST OSWEGO IL 60543

81 E JACKSON ST OSWEGO IL 60543

86 GARFIELD ST OSWEGO IL 60543

217 S ADAMS ST APT B OSWEGO IL 60543

274 S ADAMS ST OSWEGO IL 60543

209 HICKORY ST OSWEGO IL 60543

209 HICKORY ST OSWEGO IL 60543

211 S MADISON ST OSWEGO IL 60543

335 E BENTON ST OSWEGO IL 60543

335 E BENTON ST OSWEGO IL 60543

123 LOCUST ST OSWEGO IL 60543

406 S MADISON ST OSWEGO IL 60543

406 S MADISON ST OSWEGO IL 60543

2 FARO CT OSWEGO IL 60543

5232 ROUTE 34 OSWEGO IL 60543

5232 ROUTE 34 OSWEGO IL 60543

215 E WASHINGTON ST OSWEGO IL 60543

170 MONROE ST OSWEGO IL 60543

170 MONROE ST OSWEGO IL 60543

267 S ADAMS ST OSWEGO IL 60543

68 E TYLER ST OSWEGO IL 60543

68 E TYLER ST OSWEGO IL 60543

320 S MAIN ST OSWEGO IL 60543
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74

74

74

74

74

74

74

74

74

74

74

74

74

74

74

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

09/30/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

10/03/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/27/24

09/27/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

10/01/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/04/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/27/24

09/27/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/07/24

10/04/24

10/04/24

10/07/24

10/04/24

10/04/24

09/27/24

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

DC
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PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00008043

  00076596

  00178547

  00202032

  00057723

  00051549

  00048912

  00139976

  00048715

  00007015

  00007017

  00137971

  00011437

  00011439

  00193286

  00029145

  00007057

  00007058

  00011468

  00026296

  00048414

  00052886

  00084279

  00011469

  00011470

  00007090

  00007091

  00162336

  00049683

  00047452

  00126290

  00180757

  00045320

  00045321

  00067143

  00011493

  00198147

FARRAR, MARILYN A 

FLAMMERSFELD, STEPHEN KARL 

FOSTER, ANTHONY JAMES 

GREGIE, ISABELLE B 

GREGIE, JO ELLEN PISONE 

GREGIE, KEITH R 

GUNNERSON, JOHN E 

HALL, KAREN J 

HARRIS, J MICHAEL 

HARROD, ANN M 

HARROD, KATHRYN A 

HERNANDEZ, DENISE G 

HOFFER, DIANE C 

HOFFER, LELAND H 

JAKUBOWSKI, DANIEL JOHN 

JAKUBOWSKI, KIMBERLY A 

KAUS, CHARLES A 

KAUS, JANE M 

KILEY, MARJORIE L 

KING, MARJEANNE A 

KJELLESVIK, ALBERT T 

KJELLESVIK, VICKI ANN 

KRAMER, JAMES B 

KRAMER, JAMES D 

KRAMER, NANCY L 

KRIZ, ANTON W JR

KRIZ, KAREN A

KROL, JESSICA I 

LANGE, SHARI L 

LIPPOLD, TIM T 

LOWRY, ERIN 

LUEKEN, SCOTT MICHAEL 

MACKIE, BRIAN G 

MACKIE, LAURIE ANN 

MASULIS, ANNA L 

MATLOCK, MARGARET ELLEN 

MELANSON, JACQUELINE BROOKE 

507-A FOREST AVE OSWEGO IL 60543

74 RIVERVIEW CT OSWEGO IL 60543

128 HICKORY ST OSWEGO IL 60543

220410 C OF C COMPLEX CHARLESTON SC 29424

460 S MADISON ST OSWEGO IL 60543

460 S MADISON ST OSWEGO IL 60543

363 MONROE ST OSWEGO IL 60543

377 S MADISON ST OSWEGO IL 60543

320 S MAIN ST OSWEGO IL 60543

PO BOX 353 OSWEGO IL 60543

PO BOX 353 OSWEGO IL 60543

122 E TYLER ST OSWEGO IL 60543

98 RIVERVIEW CT OSWEGO IL 60543

98 RIVERVIEW CT OSWEGO IL 60543

39 S CHERRY DR OSWEGO IL 60543

39 S CHERRY DR OSWEGO IL 60543

PO BOX 9 OSWEGO IL 60543

256 FOREST AVE OSWEGO IL 60543

144 RIVERVIEW CT OSWEGO IL 60543

337 MONROE ST OSWEGO IL 60543

108 E BENTON ST OSWEGO IL 60543

108 E BENTON ST OSWEGO IL 60543

643 DOUGLAS ST OSWEGO IL 60543

643 DOUGLAS ST OSWEGO IL 60543

643 DOUGLAS ST OSWEGO IL 60543

23216 GRASSY PINE DR ESTERO FL 33928

23216 GRASSY PINE DR ESTERO FL 33928

1915 E KENILWORTH PL MILWAUKEE WI 53202

473 S MADISON ST OSWEGO IL 60543

8 W BENTON ST OSWEGO IL 60543

232 JUDSON AVE #B OSWEGO IL 60543

5 JUDSON AVE OSWEGO IL 60543

40 RIVERVIEW CT OSWEGO IL 60543

40 RIVERVIEW CT OSWEGO IL 60543

320 S MAIN ST OSWEGO IL 60543

6 JUDSON AVE OSWEGO IL 60543

117 E TYLER ST OSWEGO IL 60543
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0311

0311

0311

0311
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0311
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74
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N~P

N~P
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N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P
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N~P

N~P
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N~P

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1
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00-1
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00-1

00-1
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00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1
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00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

08/08/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/19/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

08/28/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/02/24

10/03/24

10/04/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

09/27/24

09/27/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

EV

EV

OK

OK
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00197692

  00117738

  00127523

  00009664

  00132184

  00007196

  00120700

  00168174

  00011529

  00156179

  00180738

  00177754

  00154203

  00009195

  00060734

  00076687

  00061409

  00127590

  00084870

  00097984

  00022948

  00011583

  00011585

  00011597

  00005172

  00011606

  00144852

  00150908

  00048589

  00189001

  00189002

  00148373

  00030431

  00136496

  00136495

  00046081

  00046082

MELANSON, JOHN P 

MOE, DANIEL S 

MOE, JESSICA LYNN 

MOORE, GWEN E 

MOORE, JULIANNE STAR 

MURRAY, MARY C 

NELSON, AMANDA JEANINE 

NELSON, CHRISTOPHER MATTHEW 

ODE, EVELYN L 

PAIGE, MICHELLE K 

PALMER, BRENT ALAN 

PALMER, LORI SUE 

PIORKOWSKI, LYNN K 

REINERT, LYNNE E 

ROBBINS, MARY G 

RODRIGUEZ, OLEGARIO 

RODRIGUEZ, SHEILA ALI 

SANCHEZ, IRVIN 

SAUTER, PAMELA SUE 

SAVIANO, MARIANN 

SCHMIDT, JOHN J 

SCHMIDT, SANDRA A 

SCHMITT, GEORGE J 

SCHUTT, LYNDA RYAN 

SMITH, CHRISTINE M 

SMITH, LOIS A 

STYCZYNSKI, CASSANDRA ANN MARIE

STYCZYNSKI, DANIEL P 

TIDWELL, MARIANNE M 

TIFREA, ERVIN 

TIFREA, GLENDA 

URIBE, ANDRES TRULLENQUE 

URIBE, CLAIRE MONIQUE 

WASIK, MARILYN 

WASIK, RICHARD 

WEAVER, TODD B 

WEAVER, YVETTE R 

117 E TYLER ST OSWEGO IL 60543

364 S MAIN ST OSWEGO IL 60543

364 S MAIN ST OSWEGO IL 60543

253 MONROE ST #C OSWEGO IL 60543

253 MONROE ST #C OSWEGO IL 60543

131 E TYLER ST OSWEGO IL 60543

326 S MAIN ST OSWEGO IL 60543

326 S MAIN ST OSWEGO IL 60543

PO BOX 401 OSWEGO IL 60543

104 HICKORY ST OSWEGO IL 60543

436 S MAIN ST OSWEGO IL 60543

436 S MAIN ST OSWEGO IL 60543

60 S WEST DR OSWEGO IL 60543

125 S MAIN ST OSWEGO IL 60543

5176 ROUTE 34 OSWEGO IL 60543

131 WILSON PL OSWEGO IL 60543

131 WILSON PL OSWEGO IL 60543

205 S MADISON ST OSWEGO IL 60543

262 S MAIN ST OSWEGO IL 60543

40 RIVERVIEW CT OSWEGO IL 60543

420 S MADISON ST OSWEGO IL 60543

420 S MADISON ST OSWEGO IL 60543

5575 ROUTE 71 OSWEGO IL 60543

454 S MAIN ST OSWEGO IL 60543

169 S MAIN ST APT B OSWEGO IL 60543

333 MONROE ST OSWEGO IL 60543

453 DOUGLAS ST OSWEGO IL 60543

453 DOUGLAS ST OSWEGO IL 60543

40 RIVERVIEW CT OSWEGO IL 60543

217 MONROE ST OSWEGO IL 60543

217 MONROE ST OSWEGO IL 60543

444 S MAIN ST OSWEGO IL 60543

444 S MAIN ST OSWEGO IL 60543

146 RIVERVIEW CT OSWEGO IL 60543

146 RIVERVIEW CT OSWEGO IL 60543

176 MONROE ST OSWEGO IL 60543

176 MONROE ST OSWEGO IL 60543
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00-1

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/19/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

08/22/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/03/24

10/04/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK
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R

R

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00162320

  00049115

  00050504

  00007471

  00007475

  00011679

  00011682

  00033604

  00040022

  00035274

  00060490

  00059744

  00180584

  00011704

  00011705

  00128426

  00012151

  00012156

  00030596

  00011726

  00011727

  00186369

  00169479

  00156751

  00031698

  00032796

  00058950

  00187975

  00165888

  00154407

  00011750

  00011751

  00011752

  00144420

  00190264

  00011754

  00106011

WHITE, CORINE N 

WHITE, DAYNA L 

WHITE, KENNETH J 

YOUHANAIE, ANDREWS 

YOUHANAIE, MARILYN JEAN 

YOUNG, GLENN A 

YOUNG, SANDRA T 

ANDREWS, AMY L 

ANGUIANO, FEDERICO 

ANGUIANO, JENNIFER M 

ARENAS, ISABEL 

ARENAS, SANDRA LUZ 

ARENDT, WILLIAM JAMES 

BANK, COLLEEN K 

BANK, DENNIS WAYNE 

BAUER, ANTHONY LAWRENCE 

BECKER, CHRISTINE A 

BENSON, DON A 

BERRY, KAREN E 

BORUCKI, JANEL RENE 

BORUCKI, THOMAS JOHN 

BROOKS, LOUISE 

CALDWELL, MICHAEL 

CAMPBELL, BRETT D 

CARLSON, ANDREA K 

CARLSON, RICHARD A 

CARRIS, JOHN R JR

CARVER, SARAH MAUREEN 

CERNY, DEBORAH MONETT 

CERNY, JACK S 

CHRESTENSON, DAVID I 

CHRESTENSON, ROSEMARY F 

CLUCHEY, PATRICIA L 

CLUCHEY, ROBERT S 

COBB, VERNA LOUISE 

COE, RONALD W 

COSSICH, DANNY L 

330 E BENTON ST OSWEGO IL 60543

330 E BENTON ST OSWEGO IL 60543

330 E BENTON ST OSWEGO IL 60543

227 JUDSON AVE APT A OSWEGO IL 60543

227 JUDSON AVE #A OSWEGO IL 60543

5172 ROUTE 34 OSWEGO IL 60543

5172 ROUTE 34 OSWEGO IL 60543

3 CEBOLD DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

6 FIELDCREST DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

6 FIELDCREST DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

67 OLD POST RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

67 OLD POST RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

123 CIRCLE DR W MONTGOMERY IL 60538

29 SOMERSET DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

29 SOMERSET DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

8 PICKFORD RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

4 BARCLAY CT MONTGOMERY IL 60538

65 OLD POST RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

54 OLD POST RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

9 GUILFORD RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

9 GUILFORD RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

33 CODORUS RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

33 CODORUS RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

19 PICKFORD RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

8 FIELDPOINT RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

8 FIELDPOINT RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

54 CIRCLE DR W MONTGOMERY IL 60538

118 CIRCLE DR W MONTGOMERY IL 60538

51 OLD POST RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

51 OLD POST RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

1026 ROUTE 25 OSWEGO IL 60543

1026 ROUTE 25 OSWEGO IL 60543

51 CIRCLE DR W MONTGOMERY IL 60538

51 CIRCLE DR W MONTGOMERY IL 60538

21 CEBOLD DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

10 CAYMAN DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3 CEBOLD DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538
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09/06/24
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09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/19/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/27/24

09/27/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24
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09/06/24
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09/06/24
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09/26/24

09/26/24
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09/26/24

10/03/24

10/03/24

10/02/24

10/03/24

NS
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00166857

  00162982

  00185784

  00063335

  00043180

  00011791

  00164598

  00126847

  00011805

  00011806

  00030598

  00074654

  00030125

  00011829

  00011830

  00047403

  00008094

  00152236

  00011843

  00061703

  00165394

  00126951

  00012321

  00011861

  00135958

  00076405

  00029088

  00201035

  00130512

  00057009

  00029938

  00191544

  00034223

  00011917

  00011921

  00096136

  00199267

COSSICH, SARAH ELIZABETH 

COTCH, BRUCE 

DIXON, JEFFERY THOMAS 

EDWARDS, CHRISTINE M 

EDWARDS, R JEFFREY 

ETHERIDGE, LUANNE 

EUBANKS, CHARLES JOSEPH 

FERNANDEZ, ROSA M 

FOX, CAROL A 

FOX, EUGENE E 

FRAISL, PATRICIA LOU 

FROELICH, PATRICIA A 

GERVAIS, RUTH ROSANNA 

HACKER, LOIS M 

HACKER, ROGER W 

HACKIEWICZ, DAVID J 

HAMSMITH, HARRY D 

HARMON, KIM 

HARMON, ROBERT H 

HENRY, PATRICK M 

HEPNER, HOLLY J 

HERNANDEZ, ANDREW V 

HIEMENZ, MARILYN J 

HIGGINS, SHARON A 

HILGER, RONALD JOESPH 

JOLLY, DOROTHY J 

KENNEDY, WILLARD F JR

KLEIN, GAVIN JAMES 

KLEIN, KYLE JAMES 

KUSTAN, JOAN A 

LANDEROS, MARGARITA 

LEASURE, ARTHUR D 

LEIGH, BRIAN J 

LEIGH, DORIS J 

LEONARD, KAREN S 

LESAK-NOYOLA, SHARON L 

LEWIS, SCOTT A 

3 CEBOLD DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

4 OLD POST RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

313 BOULDER HILL PASS MONTGOMERY IL 60538

59 CIRCLE DR W MONTGOMERY IL 60538

59 CIRCLE DR W MONTGOMERY IL 60538

43 FIELDPOINT RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

26 CAYMAN DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

14 OLD POST RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

23 SOMERSET DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

23 SOMERSET DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

37 CODORUS RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

52 CIRCLE DR W MONTGOMERY IL 60538

4 OLD POST RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

60 CODORUS RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

60 CODORUS RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

41 OLD POST RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

39 FIELDPOINT RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

18 BRIGHTON WAY MONTGOMERY IL 60538

18 BRIGHTON WAY MONTGOMERY IL 60538

95 CIRCLE DR W MONTGOMERY IL 60538

6 BRIGHTON WAY MONTGOMERY IL 60538

8 GUILFORD RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

40 CAYMAN DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

45 FIELDPOINT RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

65 CIRCLE DR W MONTGOMERY IL 60538

22 CEBOLD DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

42 CODORUS RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

14 ASHLAWN AVE MONTGOMERY IL 60538

14 ASHLAWN AVE MONTGOMERY IL 60538

48 CODORUS RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

17 OLD POST RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

6 BRIGHTON WAY MONTGOMERY IL 60538

15 BRIGHTON WAY MONTGOMERY IL 60538

15 BRIGHTON WAY MONTGOMERY IL 60538

40 SOMERSET DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

31 OLD POST RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

21 PICKFORD RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538
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09/23/24

09/06/24
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09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/27/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24
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09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/27/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/04/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/04/24

10/02/24

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00199275

  00028161

  00011941

  00063975

  00012427

  00012428

  00159687

  00152198

  00151971

  00049206

  00056411

  00165186

  00165184

  00165187

  00152319

  00012473

  00011972

  00160264

  00110863

  00030496

  00030490

  00011922

  00045696

  00012499

  00119088

  00012513

  00036261

  00028318

  00032469

  00165482

  00012013

  00188981

  00012554

  00012555

  00036483

  00109463

  00039299

LEWIS, TERRI L 

LOW, SHERRY S 

MARTINSON, ARLYNE ANN 

MARTORELLI, DEBORAH A 

MATHEFS, JOHN E 

MATHEFS, SANDRA J 

MCLAIN, PAUL 

MIDDLETON, ERIK ROBERT 

MIDDLETON, JARED 

MIDDLETON, ROBERT L 

MILLER, GARY J 

MITCHELL, CHRISTINE 

MITCHELL, JULIA MARIE 

MITCHELL, TERRY 

NOLAND, FRANCES A 

NOLAND, MICHAEL E 

NOTT, JUDITH A 

ODONNELL HACKIEWICZ, SHARON L 

PATRICK, MELISSA RAE 

PHILLIPS CLOWER, CAROL A 

PHILLIPS CLOWER, PHYLLIS L 

PIEL, JANET S 

PIEL, RONALD K 

POOL, JOY ANN 

RABER, ERIC JOSEPH 

REMUS, GARY E 

RUDOW, LAURA L 

RYGH, DAVID E 

RYGH, SHARON C 

SAMPSON, ELIZABETH A 

SCHNEIDER, HILDEGARD M 

SCHULTZ, BRIAN 

SHEPHERD, DEBBIE J 

SHEPHERD, JOSEPH HARRY 

SHERMAN-MIDDLETON, APRIL 

SILVA, FLORENCIA 

STREDDE, BRUCE E 

21 PICKFORD RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

42 CODORUS RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

9 WESTLEIGH CT MONTGOMERY IL 60538

137 CIRCLE DR W MONTGOMERY IL 60538

121 CIRCLE DR W MONTGOMERY IL 60538

121 CIRCLE DR W MONTGOMERY IL 60538

14 CAYMAN DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

46 CIRCLE DR W MONTGOMERY IL 60538

46 CIRCLE DR W MONTGOMERY IL 60538

46 CIRCLE DR W MONTGOMERY IL 60538

22 GUILFORD RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

40 CODORUS RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

40 CODORUS RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

40 CODORUS RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2 CEBOLD DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2 CEBOLD DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

18 CAYMAN DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

41 OLD POST RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

12 SOMERSET DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

99 CIRCLE DR W MONTGOMERY IL 60538

99 CIRCLE DR W MONTGOMERY IL 60538

27 CAYMAN DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

27 CAYMAN DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

34 CAYMAN DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

12 SOMERSET DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

100 CIRCLE DR W MONTGOMERY IL 60538

3 CEBOLD DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

45 CODORUS RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

45 CODORUS RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

11 PICKFORD RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

47 OLD POST RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

18 PICKFORD RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

226 BOULDER HILL PASS MONTGOMERY IL 60538

226 BOULDER HILL PASS MONTGOMERY IL 60538

46 CIRCLE DR W MONTGOMERY IL 60538

90 CIRCLE DR W MONTGOMERY IL 60538

229 BOULDER HILL PASS MONTGOMERY IL 60538
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10/01/24
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OK
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00048058

  00058627

  00098006

  00153844

  00154543

  00012595

  00012597

  00012598

  00012059

  00012060

  00012601

  00012065

  00012066

  00025417

  00198808

  00198807

  00012079

  00012621

  00037301

  00161510

  00037300

  00145454

  00054697

  00069004

  00052853

  00100682

  00083125

  00067313

  00067314

  00190496

  00062238

  00112274

  00161644

  00202107

  00037347

  00178460

  00053689

STREDDE, DENISE KDK 

SUMMERFIELD, KAROL A 

SUMMERFIELD, WILLIAM R JR

SWANSON, ALLEN JACUB 

SWANSON, AUSTIN TYLAR 

THEIS, JERRY E 

THEIS, LAURA E 

THEIS, PHILLIP S 

TOMSA, BARBARA J 

TOMSA, BRUCE E 

TRANBY, NANCY L 

TURLEY, DORIS J 

TURLEY, LOWELL R 

VANDERVORT, BEVERLY K 

VEGA, MIGUEL DE JESUS 

VEGA, SANDRA 

VONDERLACK, JULIE GRACE 

WAGNER, EDWARD H 

WALGREN, JAMES A 

WALGREN, JANIELLE BRIANNA 

WALGREN, SHARON S 

WALGREN, TYLER SCOTT 

WALLIS, DAVID B 

WALTER, MELISSA 

WATKINS, KIMBERLY L 

AFZAL, MOHAMMAD 

BARNES, CYNTHIA LYNN 

BARRY, CONOR P 

BARRY, KATHERINE A 

BARRY, RACHEL ANNE 

BEHNKE, CYNTHIA M 

BEHNKE, JACKLYN MARIE 

BELLA, OLIVIA DIANE 

BERLIN, OLIVIA R 

BOLLINGER, ANDREA E 

BRAYTON, CHRISTOPHER LAWRENCE

CHABOT, ADAM L 

229 BOULDER HILL PASS MONTGOMERY IL 60538

8 OLD POST RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

8 OLD POST RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

44 CIRCLE DR W MONTGOMERY IL 60538

44 CIRCLE DR W MONTGOMERY IL 60538

6 RIDGEFIELD RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

6 RIDGEFIELD RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

6 RIDGEFIELD RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

27 OLD POST RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

27 OLD POST RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

317 BOULDER HILL PASS MONTGOMERY IL 60538

30 SOMERSET DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

30 SOMERSET DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

21 CEBOLD DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

31 SOMERSET DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

31 SOMERSET DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

13 CAYMAN DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

10 BARCLAY CT MONTGOMERY IL 60538

9 OLD POST RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

16 PICKFORD RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

9 OLD POST RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

16 PICKFORD RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

17 GUILFORD RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

6 WESTLEIGH CT MONTGOMERY IL 60538

317 BOULDER HILL PASS MONTGOMERY IL 60538

517 VICTORIA LN OSWEGO IL 60543

204 CATHERINE CT OSWEGO IL 60543

205 MONDOVI DR OSWEGO IL 60543

205 MONDOVI DR OSWEGO IL 60543

205 MONDOVI DR OSWEGO IL 60543

625 CHAROLOTTE LN OSWEGO IL 60543

625 CHAROLOTTE LN OSWEGO IL 60543

32 WINTER AVE SW GRAND RAPIDS MI 49504

201 ANGELA CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

1101 CALLAWAY DR CARLSBAD NM 88220

324 JUDITH CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

228 ANGELA CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

0312

0312

0312

0312

0312

0312

0312

0312

0312

0312

0312

0312

0312

0312

0312

0312

0312

0312

0312

0312

0312

0312

0312

0312

0312

0313

0313

0313

0313

0313

0313

0313

0313

0313

0313

0313

0313

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

76

76

76

76

76

76

76

76

76

76

76

76

76

76

76

76

76

76

76

76

76

76

76

76

76

78

78

78

78

78

78

78

78

78

78

78

78

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/19/24

09/19/24

09/06/24
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09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24
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09/26/24
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10/02/24
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R
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R

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

R

R

PRM

  00115211

  00193251

  00161886

  00038496

  00162808

  00159833

  00053496

  00096351

  00095589

  00155333

  00164344

  00164343

  00114118

  00134573

  00094750

  00095726

  00065722

  00023589

  00156332

  00144897

  00164659

  00164617

  00186688

  00012299

  00012301

  00162342

  00030303

  00038877

  00040783

  00106484

  00127826

  00195687

  00189248

  00047430

  00194561

  00074386

  00165835

CHABOT, JENNIFER L 

CORRAL, FRANCISCO

CREEL, TYRELL ANTHONY 

DERGANCE, JAMES M 

DOUCET, ABIGAIL DENEIGE 

DOUCET, JOSHUA M 

DOUCET, MICHELLE ANN 

DOUGHERTY, ANDREW N 

DOUGHERTY, MICHELLE S 

DRISKELL, CONNIE L 

EHRENFELD, JOHN ROBERT 

EHRENFELD, MELINDA KAE 

GALL, THOMAS J 

GARRETT, JOSHUA L 

GASPAR, ALYSON R 

GASPAR, MICHAEL J 

GEORGE, DERRICK G 

GIBBONS, SHEILA D 

GONZALEZ, MARIELA 

HABRYL, MARYLOU C 

HANKES, HEATHER SUSANNE 

HANKES, LAUREL KAY 

HARTMAN, BENJAMIN DANIEL 

HAYES, BARBARA L 

HAYES, ROBERT C 

HILES, JONATHAN H 

HILL, IVAN D 

HORACEK, DONALD R 

HORACEK, SANDRA K 

HOSPES, WAYNE F 

HUNG, BENJAMIN 

JOHNSON, PHYLLISS JEANETTE 

KAINZ, CAROLYN A 

KAINZ, JOHN FITZGERALD 

KAMPSCHROER, DOUGLAS PAUL 

KAMPSCHROER, M COLLEEN 

KICH, TIMOTHY 

228 ANGELA CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

645 PEARCES FRD OSWEGO IL 60543

216 MONDOVI DR OSWEGO IL 60543

512 WATERFORD DR OSWEGO IL 60543

617 PEARCES FRD OSWEGO IL 60543

617 PEARCES FRD OSWEGO IL 60543

617 PEARCES FRD OSWEGO IL 60543

647 PEARCES FRD OSWEGO IL 60543

647 PEARCES FRD OSWEGO IL 60543

93 OLD POST RD OSWEGO IL 60543

105 ALEXANDER CT OSWEGO IL 60543

105 ALEXANDER CT OSWEGO IL 60543

611 CHAROLOTTE LN OSWEGO IL 60543

224 MONDOVI DR OSWEGO IL 60543

316 BOULDER HILL PASS MONTGOMERY IL 60538

316 BOULDER HILL PASS MONTGOMERY IL 60538

650 PEARCES FRD OSWEGO IL 60543

216 MONDOVI DR OSWEGO IL 60543

129 OLD POST RD OSWEGO IL 60543

300 JUDITH CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

509 VICTORIA LN OSWEGO IL 60543

509 VICTORIA LN OSWEGO IL 60543

1040 E BURLINGTON ST IOWA CITY IA 52240

114 CIRCLE DR E MONTGOMERY IL 60538

114 CIRCLE DR E MONTGOMERY IL 60538

122 CIRCLE DR E MONTGOMERY IL 60538

146 CIRCLE DR E MONTGOMERY IL 60538

2568 E CHISEL CT ORO VALLEY AZ 85755

2568 E CHISEL CT ORO VALLEY AZ 85755

224 ANGELA CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

304 BARNABY DR OSWEGO IL 60543

212 MONDOVI DR OSWEGO IL 60543

2012 W ASH ST, H-02 COLUMBIA MO 65203

318 JUDITH CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

1207 1/2 N MAIN ST BLOOMINGTON IL 61701

221 MONDOVI DR OSWEGO IL 60543

87 OLD POST RD OSWEGO IL 60543
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09/06/24

09/21/24
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09/06/24
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08/23/24
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10/04/24

10/03/24
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00181358

  00045293

  00152380

  00037783

  00037784

  00010967

  00086583

  00025630

  00025631

  00134574

  00149812

  00149813

  00160819

  00159334

  00052880

  00178309

  00189935

  00187372

  00012470

  00012471

  00149961

  00138188

  00043933

  00086207

  00164178

  00045056

  00045934

  00148831

  00106408

  00128528

  00186792

  00040610

  00040611

  00198927

  00137784

  00158321

  00159644

KLEJNA, ROXANNE ROSEMARIE 

KOLENKO-KASPER, ELIZABETH A 

KORHORN, MEGAN LYNN 

KRUMHOLZ, MATTHEW G 

KRUMHOLZ, MICHELLE L 

LEDERMAN, CHARLES S 

LITVENE, JANICE H 

MALLEY, CAROL S 

MALLEY, JOHN J 

MANIKOWSKI-GARRETT, NICOLE E 

MARKS, JORDAN GRIFFITH 

MARKS, NICOLE T 

MENZEL, COLE G 

MENZEL, NATALIE R 

MOORE, DONALD L 

MORENO, MANUEL 

MORENO, MARI ANN J 

MYERS, MICHAEL JOSEPH 

NEUENKIRCHEN, JEFFREY D 

NEUENKIRCHEN, SUSAN T 

NGUYEN, JOHNNY 

NGUYEN, VICTORIA THANH TRUC 

NOEHRE, CARY A 

NOEHRE, DEBORAH ANN 

OCHOA, EMILY ELIZABETH 

OCHOA, JILL ELIZABETH 

OCHOA, ROBERT A 

PATRICK, KYLE DANIEL 

PEASLEE, CLAYTON J 

PEASLEE, RACHAEL L 

PEREZ, ANGELA I 

PEREZ, KATHLEEN HULTMAN 

PEREZ, LUIS 

PONIATOWSKI, AIDAN M 

REYNA, SHARI ANNE 

REYNOSO, AMANDA L 

REYNOSO, GERMAIN I 

417 MATENA DR OSWEGO IL 60543

511 WATERFORD DR OSWEGO IL 60543

569 WATERFORD DR OSWEGO IL 60543

567 WATERFORD DR OSWEGO IL 60543

567 WATERFORD DR OSWEGO IL 60543

606 PEARCES FRD OSWEGO IL 60543

606 PEARCES FRD OSWEGO IL 60543

223 MONDOVI DR OSWEGO IL 60543

223 MONDOVI DR OSWEGO IL 60543

224 MONDOVI DR OSWEGO IL 60543

601 CHAROLOTTE LN OSWEGO IL 60543

601 CHAROLOTTE LN OSWEGO IL 60543

215 ANGELA CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

215 ANGELA CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

225 MONDOVI DR OSWEGO IL 60543

104 ALEXANDER CT OSWEGO IL 60543

104 ALEXANDER CT OSWEGO IL 60543

300 JUDITH CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

130 CIRCLE DR E MONTGOMERY IL 60538

130 CIRCLE DR E MONTGOMERY IL 60538

545 WATERFORD DR OSWEGO IL 60543

545 WATERFORD DR OSWEGO IL 60543

407 JOSEPH CT OSWEGO IL 60543

407 JOSEPH CT OSWEGO IL 60543

416 MATENA DR OSWEGO IL 60543

416 MATENA DR OSWEGO IL 60543

416 MATENA DR OSWEGO IL 60543

314 JUDITH CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

148 CIRCLE DR E MONTGOMERY IL 60538

148 CIRCLE DR E MONTGOMERY IL 60538

516 WATERFORD DR OSWEGO IL 60543

516 WATERFORD DR OSWEGO IL 60543

516 WATERFORD DR OSWEGO IL 60543

1723 UNIVERSITY AVE OXFORD MS 38655

631 CHAROLOTTE LN OSWEGO IL 60543

306 JUDITH CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

306 JUDITH CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

0313

0313

0313

0313

0313

0313

0313

0313

0313

0313

0313

0313

0313

0313

0313

0313

0313

0313

0313

0313

0313

0313

0313

0313

0313

0313

0313

0313

0313

0313

0313

0313

0313

0313

0313

0313

0313

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

06

06

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

06

06

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

78

78

78

78

78

78

78

78

78

78

78

78

78

78

78

78

78

78

78

78

78

78

78

78

78

78

78

78

78

78

78

78

78

78

78

78

78

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-2

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

09/06/24

09/06/24

10/03/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

10/04/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/04/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/03/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/04/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/07/24

NS

OK

OK
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All Return Statuses
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PRM
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PRM

PRM
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM
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PRM

  00199302

  00181603

  00036621

  00038028

  00181607

  00013517

  00063160

  00059181

  00164002

  00044962

  00045597

  00148884

  00047557

  00047244

  00159798

  00186788

  00045601

  00027513

  00199556

  00045957

  00058201

  00182466

  00045856

  00045857

  00143235

  00125128

  00049869

  00139576

  00139575

  00012624

  00054644

  00183656

  00156251

  00191196

  00195948

  00162132

  00112085

ROC, ALEXIA ANASTASIA 

RODRIGUEZ, DAVID JR

RODRIGUEZ, JAIME 

RODRIGUEZ, JUANITA 

RODRIGUEZ, MEGAN T 

ROPP, PAUL B 

ROWE, CARRIE E 

ROWE, JASON M 

ROWE, THOMAS 

SANSONE, MICHELE L 

SCHOPP, KAREN L 

SCHULER, KELSEY E 

SCHWARZ, RUTH F 

SCHWARZ, WERNER F 

SIGNOR, EMMA TERRY 

SIGNOR, KATE TERRY 

SMITH, MARCUS S 

SMITH, MELANIE L 

SORIA, ANTHONY ANDREW 

SVEYDA, CHERYL J 

SVEYDA, RICHARD N 

TIETZ, COURTNEY ROSE 

TIETZ, DAVID B 

TIETZ, SHERRY A 

TORRES, CARMEN 

TORRES, WALTER 

TRIGGS, ALISON F 

VOLOVSKI, JAMES E 

VOLOVSKI, SHARI L 

WAID, LINDA S 

WALGREN, LANA M 

WEAVER, DELBERT W 

WEAVER, PAMELA B 

WILSON, AUDREY F 

WILSON, CATHERINE CULLIGAN 

WINTERMUTE, MOLLY CAIT 

WOOD, LISA M 

333 BARNABY DR OSWEGO IL 60543

412 JOSEPH CT OSWEGO IL 60543

321 BARNABY DR OSWEGO IL 60543

321 BARNABY DR OSWEGO IL 60543

412 JOSEPH CT OSWEGO IL 60543

410 MATENA DR OSWEGO IL 60543

533 WATERFORD DR OSWEGO IL 60543

533 WATERFORD DR OSWEGO IL 60543

533 WATERFORD DR OSWEGO IL 60543

611 CHAROLOTTE LN OSWEGO IL 60543

222 ANGELA CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

314 JUDITH CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

322 BARNABY DR OSWEGO IL 60543

322 BARNABY DR OSWEGO IL 60543

644 W MAGNOLIA AVE AUBURN AL 36832

805 15TH AVE SE MINNEAPOLIS MN 55414

561 WATERFORD DR OSWEGO IL 60543

561 WATERFORD DR OSWEGO IL 60543

333 BARNABY DR OSWEGO IL 60543

326 JUDITH CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

326 JUDITH CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

316 JUDITH CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

316 JUDITH CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

316 JUDITH CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

222 MONDOVI DR OSWEGO IL 60543

222 MONDOVI DR OSWEGO IL 60543

409 JOSEPH CT OSWEGO IL 60543

310 BARNABY DR OSWEGO IL 60543

310 BARNABY DR OSWEGO IL 60543

144 CIRCLE DR E MONTGOMERY IL 60538

300 BOULDER HILL PASS MONTGOMERY IL 60538

337 BARNABY DR OSWEGO IL 60543

337 BARNABY DR OSWEGO IL 60543

214 MONDOVI DR OSWEGO IL 60543

214 MONDOVI DR OSWEGO IL 60543

205 ANGELA CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

632 PEARCES FRD OSWEGO IL 60543
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08
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78
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78

78

78

78

78

78

78

78

78

78

78

78

78

78

78

78

78

78

78

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

08/29/24

08/29/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

10/01/24

10/01/24

09/06/24

09/19/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/01/24

10/01/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/03/24

OK

OK

NS
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00089205

  00042697

  00106772

  00199962

  00087515

  00087514

  00199961

  00130956

  00148972

  00127196

  00163813

  00163814

  00179518

  00132231

  00133147

  00162923

  00198544

  00193101

  00021694

  00197802

  00097154

  00186216

  00198643

  00136943

  00136891

  00165143

  00194640

  00183720

  00088239

  00163757

  00197230

  00151006

  00191555

  00114058

  00114328

  00197798

  00198412

WORLAND, KRISTIN L 

WRIGHT, DAVID W 

WRIGHT, SHANNON M 

AGUAYO, AARON JAMES 

AGUAYO, JASON A 

AGUAYO, JENNIFER MARIE 

AGUAYO, JOSHUA ANDREW 

AHEARN, MELISSA LAUREN 

AHMED, HARRIS 

ALI, ASRA 

ALLEN, JEFFERY ODE 

ALLEN, KIMBERLY J 

ANDERSON, ROBERT A 

BAKER, DENISE L 

BALZER, ANDREW STEVEN 

BEBEJ, ROBERT C 

BECKERMAN, BRIANNA E 

BEKIC, LILYANA 

BEUMER, JUDITH M 

BIALA, SYDNEY L 

BIALON, CAROL J 

BLAZINA, ERIN MARIE 

BOMSTAD, LANA RYANN 

BOSTJANCIC, DEBRA L 

BOSTJANCIC, JOSEPH JAMES 

BRAGGS, BRIANNA JOI 

BRAGGS, GABRIELLE MYKA 

BROWN, CLIFFORD ALLEN III

BRUMMELL, BRENDA L 

BULGER, STACI A 

BUTLER, RYAN EUGENE 

CALDERON, NANCY L 

CANINO, ERICA DANIELLE 

CARROL, DOUGLAS G 

CARROL, JANIE M 

CASILLAS, ENRIQUE 

CASILLAS, MARISOL 

316 BARNABY DR OSWEGO IL 60543

137 CIRCLE DR E MONTGOMERY IL 60538

137 CIRCLE DR E MONTGOMERY IL 60538

13315 MORNING MIST PL PLAINFIELD IL 60585

13315 MORNING MIST PL PLAINFIELD IL 60585

13315 MORNING MIST PL PLAINFIELD IL 60585

13315 MORNING MIST PL PLAINFIELD IL 60585

27019 THORNWOOD BLVD PLAINFIELD IL 60585

13439 MORNING MIST PL PLAINFIELD IL 60585

13024 GRANDE PINES BLVD PLAINFIELD IL 60585

13212 WILDWOOD PL PLAINFIELD IL 60585

13212 WILDWOOD PL PLAINFIELD IL 60585

12936 GRANDE PINES BLVD PLAINFIELD IL 60585

12714 WILD RYE CT PLAINFIELD IL 60585

13004 GRANDE POPLAR CIR PLAINFIELD IL 60585

26917 SUMMERGROVE DR PLAINFIELD IL 60585

13409 SUMMERGROVE DR PLAINFIELD IL 60585

12921 WHITE PINE WAY PLAINFIELD IL 60585

2448 PLAINFIELD RD OSWEGO IL 60543

12905 ALPINE WAY PLAINFIELD IL 60585

12908 CONIFER ST PLAINFIELD IL 60585

12923 CONIFER ST PLAINFIELD IL 60585

27116 THORNWOOD BLVD PLAINFIELD IL 60585

12901 WHITE PINE WAY PLAINFIELD IL 60585

12901 WHITE PINE WAY PLAINFIELD IL 60585

12826 GRANDE PINES BLVD PLAINFIELD IL 60585

12826 GRANDE PINES BLVD PLAINFIELD IL 60585

12928 ALPINE WAY PLAINFIELD IL 60585

13006 TIMBER WOOD CIR PLAINFIELD IL 60585

12706 WILD RYE CT PLAINFIELD IL 60585

26407 SILVERLEAF DR PLAINFIELD IL 60585

12903 WHITE PINE WAY PLAINFIELD IL 60585

12802 GRANDE POPLAR CIR PLAINFIELD IL 60585

2082 PLAINFIELD RD OSWEGO IL 60543

2082 PLAINFIELD RD OSWEGO IL 60543

26808 BASSWOOD CIR PLAINFIELD IL 60585

26808 BASSWOOD CIR PLAINFIELD IL 60585

0313

0313

0313

0314

0314

0314

0314

0314

0314

0314

0314

0314

0314

0314

0314

0314

0314

0314

0314

0314

0314

0314
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0314
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0314
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28
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28

28
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28

28
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28
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28

28

28
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28
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28

28
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28

78
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78
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80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/27/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

10/07/24

09/19/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/27/24

09/23/24

09/23/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/23/24

09/27/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/01/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/08/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/27/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/01/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/04/24

10/04/24

OK

OK

Voter #Type Req # Name Address Line 1 Precinct Sub Blt. Party Status
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00186221

  00119225

  00149894

  00130226

  00188363

  00156244

  00156371

  00192911

  00197900

  00162612

  00149250

  00122102

  00189067

  00137399

  00146532

  00177287

  00198586

  00145055

  00151568

  00007999

  00188122

  00087097

  00160776

  00161423

  00203290

  00094244

  00194038

  00151433

  00124555

  00073314

  00188027

  00132869

  00161511

  00140146

  00138271

  00112619

  00112620

CATES, JONATHAN 

CHAMBLISS, CHARLES 

CHASTAIN, MARK E 

CHRISTENSEN, CARL C 

CLINE-HARDEN, CONSTANCE M 

COHEN, DEAN MICHAEL 

COHEN, LEE CATHERINE 

COLLETTI, CYNTHIA L 

COLLETTI, KRISTINA A 

CONNELLY, KEITH GERARD 

CONNELLY, MARY A 

CORMACI, CAROLYN 

CORMIER, MYLENE 

CROSLEY, CHAD ALLEN 

CRUZ, GUILLERMO MERCADO 

DALCERRO, JEFFERY L 

DANIEL, LILIANNA C 

DANIEL, SUSAN M 

DANIEL, THOMAS P 

DANIELS, MICHAEL JOSEPH 

DEUBEL, JAMES MICHAEL 

DIMAMBRO, JASON T 

DUFRAIN, JEAN JACQUES LIAM 

DUFRAIN, VERONICA E 

FAGUST, RHONDA SUE 

FAGUST, ROBERT F JR

FISH, NATALIE SOPHIA CORMACI 

FLEMING, MARCELA SOTO 

FRANK, BARINGHTON R 

FRAZER, DEANNE D 

FREES, KRIS 

FREES, SHANNON M 

FUNK, AYDEN A 

FUNK, DONALD D 

FUNK, LAYNA GALLANTE 

GALLAGHER, ASHTON T 

GALLAGHER, CHRISTINE M 

12923 CONIFER ST PLAINFIELD IL 60585

12832 RIDGE WOOD LN PLAINFIELD IL 60585

5957 SOUTHFIELD LN OSWEGO IL 60543

26841 BASSWOOD CIR PLAINFIELD IL 60585

1450 PLAINFIELD RD OSWEGO IL 60543

13009 TIMBER WOOD CIR PLAINFIELD IL 60585

13009 TIMBER WOOD CIR PLAINFIELD IL 60585

13323 MORNING MIST PL PLAINFIELD IL 60585

13323 MORNING MIST PL PLAINFIELD IL 60585

5160 DOUGLAS RD OSWEGO IL 60543

5160 DOUGLAS RD OSWEGO IL 60543

26504 SILVERLEAF DR PLAINFIELD IL 60585

12826 GRANDE PINES BLVD PLAINFIELD IL 60585

5906 SOUTHFIELD LN OSWEGO IL 60543

12921 CONIFER ST PLAINFIELD IL 60585

13323 MORNING MIST PL PLAINFIELD IL 60585

681 SW 26TH ST CORVALLIS OR 97331

12720 GRANDE POPLAR CIR PLAINFIELD IL 60585

12720 GRANDE POPLAR CIR PLAINFIELD IL 60585

1638 PLAINFIELD RD OSWEGO IL 60543

26651 LINDENGATE CIR PLAINFIELD IL 60585

13302 ROSEWOOD LN PLAINFIELD IL 60585

12718 WILD RYE CT PLAINFIELD IL 60585

12718 WILD RYE CT PLAINFIELD IL 60585

12908 GRANDE POPLAR CIR PLAINFIELD IL 60585

12908 GRANDE POPLAR CIR PLAINFIELD IL 60585

333 S. GLIBERT ST IOWA CITY IA 52240

12803 CONIFER ST PLAINFIELD IL 60585

13032 TIMBER WOOD CIR PLAINFIELD IL 60585

26516 SILVERLEAF DR PLAINFIELD IL 60585

13008 GRANDE POPLAR CIR PLAINFIELD IL 60585

13008 GRANDE POPLAR CIR PLAINFIELD IL 60585

26624 LINDENGATE CIR PLAINFIELD IL 60585

26624 LINDENGATE CIR PLAINFIELD IL 60585

26620 LINDENGATE CIR PLAINFIELD IL 60585

13016 CONIFER ST PLAINFIELD IL 60585

13016 CONIFER ST PLAINFIELD IL 60585
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N~P
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00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/19/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

10/03/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/23/24

10/01/24

09/06/24

08/27/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/30/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/04/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/01/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/01/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/03/24

10/01/24

OK

OK

Voter #Type Req # Name Address Line 1 Precinct Sub Blt. Party Status

Absentee Type: ALL MAILED
All Return Statuses
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PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00201324

  00161815

  00073084

  00073085

  00123055

  00164318

  00189007

  00180989

  00147481

  00165027

  00154097

  00140005

  00168012

  00198082

  00095331

  00095330

  00104631

  00198932

  00198933

  00194455

  00187048

  00182285

  00073274

  00133189

  00183287

  00182305

  00144378

  00051346

  00169055

  00135468

  00137918

  00202570

  00179737

  00145162

  00179378

  00190567

  00143315

GARBIS, MADDOX STEPHEN GEORGE 

GATES, CLAIRE M 

GATES, JULIE N 

GATES, NEIL P 

GEE, MARGARET J 

GIRON SANCHEZ, LISSIE A 

GONZALEZ, STEVEN D 

GOODNER, SCOTT RUSSELL 

GREVE, LYNN M 

GRIFFIN, CHARLENE A 

GRIFFITH, ANDREW DONALD 

GRIFFITH, KATHLEEN MARIE 

HANSON, ROBERT SIDNEY 

HARMON, ASHLEY NICOLE 

HARRIS, GAIL PATRICIA 

HARRIS, THOMAS RAY 

HARRISON, JULIE L 

HARTGE, ALLY 

HARTGE, DAVID 

HARTGE, SHANNON L 

HARTGE, TRACY LYNN 

HILL, AMANDA LYNN 

HILLESLAND, BRENDA L 

HILLISON, MATTHEW 

HINTZ, BRIAN H 

HINTZ, KIMM T 

HOOKS, PRISCILLA P 

HOUSTON, JACKIE RENEE 

HUBBELL, WENDY ALISIA 

HURTADO, RAFAEL G 

HURTADO, ROSALVA 

JAKUPOVIC, RUDY M 

JAMES, NICHOLAS EDWARD 

JENKINS, DORIAN R 

KEMPER, KEVIN L 

KIEL, JENNA STOWELL 

KINLEY, JOSEPH J 

26437 RUSTLING BIRCH WAY PLAINFIELD IL 60585

426 NEBRASKA ST. LAWRENCE KS 66046

13343 MORNING MIST PL PLAINFIELD IL 60585

13343 MORNING MIST PL PLAINFIELD IL 60585

12902 WHITE PINE WAY PLAINFIELD IL 60585

27101 ASHGATE XING PLAINFIELD IL 60585

26625 GRANDE POPLAR CT PLAINFIELD IL 60585

12829 BLUE SPRUCE DR #204 PLAINFIELD IL 60585

12827 BLUE SPRUCE DR #105 PLAINFIELD IL 60585

12838 GRANDE PINES BLVD PLAINFIELD IL 60585

13000 TIMBER WOOD CIR PLAINFIELD IL 60585

13000 TIMBER WOOD CIR PLAINFIELD IL 60585

12726 WILD RYE CT PLAINFIELD IL 60585

26401 SILVERLEAF DR PLAINFIELD IL 60585

26537 RUSTLING BIRCH WAY PLAINFIELD IL 60585

26537 RUSTLING BIRCH WAY PLAINFIELD IL 60585

12830 GRANDE POPLAR CIR PLAINFIELD IL 60585

12922 WHITE PINE WAY PLAINFIELD IL 60585

12922 WHITE PINE WAY PLAINFIELD IL 60585

12922 WHITE PINE WAY PLAINFIELD IL 60585

12922 WHITE PINE WAY PLAINFIELD IL 60585

26416 SILVERLEAF DR PLAINFIELD IL 60585

26513 RUSTLING BIRCH WAY PLAINFIELD IL 60585

26512 RUSTLING BIRCH WAY PLAINFIELD IL 60585

12805 GRANDE PINES BLVD PLAINFIELD IL 60585

12805 GRANDE PINES BLVD PLAINFIELD IL 60585

12834 GRANDE PINES BLVD PLAINFIELD IL 60585

26632 LINDENGATE CIR PLAINFIELD IL 60585

27101 RUSTIC WOOD LN PLAINFIELD IL 60585

1481 PLAINFIELD RD OSWEGO IL 60543

1481 PLAINFIELD RD OSWEGO IL 60543

12744 S WHITE WILLOW DR STE 203 PLAINFIELD IL 60585

13014 CONIFER ST PLAINFIELD IL 60585

12830 GRANDE POPLAR CIR PLAINFIELD IL 60585

6005 SOUTHFIELD LN OSWEGO IL 60543

12908 TIMBER WOOD CIR PLAINFIELD IL 60585

27101 THORNWOOD BLVD PLAINFIELD IL 60585
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00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

09/06/24

09/20/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/30/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/19/24

09/19/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

10/04/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/01/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/04/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/03/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/07/24

10/07/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00143593

  00137675

  00135850

  00071236

  00149774

  00164932

  00178971

  00162860

  00118035

  00153730

  00153731

  00165275

  00165276

  00118976

  00147195

  00147196

  00191014

  00142105

  00181120

  00164590

  00169840

  00090466

  00133739

  00133740

  00133636

  00124817

  00198843

  00075269

  00141666

  00141664

  00188935

  00191717

  00192282

  00100640

  00112298

  00087130

  00166333

KINLEY, KIMBERLY ANN 

KUHNS, ASHLEY L 

KUHNS, NOAH SCOTT 

KURBER-RERYCH, CYNTHIA LYNN 

LAFIN, DOROTHY ANN 

LOPEZ, JESSICA SANDOVAL 

LOPEZ, LOLITA T 

LOWENTHAL, STEVE B 

MACKOWIAK, WALTER J 

MALANDRO, ANTHONY S 

MALANDRO, TONYA I 

MANGES, GLEN R 

MANGES, MARTHA 

MARTIN, MICHAEL W 

MCCULLOUGH, CRYSTAL L M 

MCCULLOUGH, DESHAWN 

MEHARI, MAHLET WALELIGN 

MENSAH, SYLVESTER 

MINELLA, LAWRENCE FRANK 

MINTZ, EDWARD MICHAEL 

MINTZ, SILVIA 

MITCHELL-MILLHOLLIN, KRISTIN A 

MONTEVECCHI, MARY E 

MONTEVECCHI, MAURO VIDO 

MUTAMENI, SHOELEH 

NORRIS, JOHN W 

NORRIS, KATHRYN ANNE 

NORRIS, SUSAN L 

NYSTEDT, CHARLES O 

NYSTEDT, MARY LOU 

OBERG, PATRICIA ELLEN 

OGLE EDOM, JORDAN MICHAELA 

OGLE EDOM, NIKIA I 

OLSON, KRISTIN J 

OLSON, MICHAEL B 

OROURKE, CAROL J 

OTOOLE, JERRY MARK 

27101 THORNWOOD BLVD PLAINFIELD IL 60585

12917 CYPRESS LN PLAINFIELD IL 60585

12917 CYPRESS LN PLAINFIELD IL 60585

13344 MORNING MIST PL PLAINFIELD IL 60585

26429 SILVERLEAF DR PLAINFIELD IL 60585

12733 GRANDE POPLAR CIR PLAINFIELD IL 60585

26625 SILVERLEAF DR PLAINFIELD IL 60585

12911 GRANDE PINES BLVD PLAINFIELD IL 60585

26728 LINDENGATE CIR PLAINFIELD IL 60585

13015 CONIFER ST PLAINFIELD IL 60585

13015 CONIFER ST PLAINFIELD IL 60585

12915 CYPRESS LN PLAINFIELD IL 60585

12915 CYPRESS LN PLAINFIELD IL 60585

13000 CONIFER ST PLAINFIELD IL 60585

12003 ASHFORD GREEN DR FAIRFAX VA 22030

12003 ASHFORD GREEN DR FAIRFAX VA 22030

13020 TIMBER WOOD CIR PLAINFIELD IL 60585

12829 BLUE SPRUCE DR #304 PLAINFIELD IL 60585

5120 DOUGLAS RD OSWEGO IL 60543

12726 WILD RYE CT PLAINFIELD IL 60585

12726 WILD RYE CT PLAINFIELD IL 60585

200 AIRPORT BLVD S SAN FRANCISCO CA 94080

12902 RIDGE WOOD LN PLAINFIELD IL 60585

12902 RIDGE WOOD LN PLAINFIELD IL 60585

13018 TIMBER WOOD CIR PLAINFIELD IL 60585

12835 GRANDE PINES BLVD PLAINFIELD IL 60585

12835 GRANDE PINES BLVD PLAINFIELD IL 60585

12835 GRANDE PINES BLVD PLAINFIELD IL 60585

12813 GRANDE POPLAR CIR PLAINFIELD IL 60585

12813 GRANDE POPLAR CIR PLAINFIELD IL 60585

12832 S WHITE WILLOW DR PLAINFIELD IL 60585

13012 GRANDE POPLAR CIR PLAINFIELD IL 60585

13012 GRANDE POPLAR CIR PLAINFIELD IL 60585

13319 MORNING MIST PL PLAINFIELD IL 60585

13319 MORNING MIST PL PLAINFIELD IL 60585

12720 WILD RYE CT PLAINFIELD IL 60585

12816 TIMBER WOOD CIR PLAINFIELD IL 60585
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00-1

00-1

09/06/24

09/30/24

09/30/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/30/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/19/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

08/08/24

08/08/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

10/01/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/19/24

09/19/24

09/19/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/26/24

10/01/24

10/01/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/01/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/01/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/02/24

10/03/24

10/03/24

10/04/24

10/04/24

10/04/24

10/03/24

10/03/24

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00191862

  00090508

  00093179

  00179682

  00100814

  00126850

  00169110

  00169109

  00183643

  00009689

  00146123

  00148605

  00131211

  00131215

  00186992

  00082236

  00151716

  00140744

  00141520

  00075913

  00070761

  00126403

  00164319

  00037073

  00180965

  00189367

  00191135

  00187798

  00202571

  00156949

  00158231

  00159182

  00196020

  00098219

  00069147

  00152741

  00088202

PANKIEWICZ, CARTER ANTHONY 

PARVIN, MAHYAR 

PATRICK, ELIZABETH G 

PAULSON, BENJAMIN GORDON 

PAULSON, THOMAS GORDON 

PEREZ, NATALY 

PHARES, JONI SUNSHINE 

PHARES, KURT ALFRED 

PIENKOS, BENJAMIN DAVID 

PIENKOS, ERIK A 

PINNICK, DEIDRE 

PINNICK, RODERICK A 

PODWIKA, RAYMOND ADAM 

PODWIKA, RAYMOND ALLEN 

PORREY, KAILEY R 

POWELL, MICHELENE A 

QUATRARO, FRANK 

RAREY, ANDREW X 

RAREY, HEATHER N 

RERYCH, ERIKA D 

RERYCH, RICHARD H 

SAKELLARIOU, ANTHONY 

SANCHEZ, PEDRO 

SANDOVAL, ROSEMARY 

SCHNEIDER, CHRISTOPHER JOHN 

SHAH, ALI SHEERAZ 

SHAH, NEEHA SHEERAZ 

SHAH, TANWEER SHEERAZ 

SHETTLES, PEARL L 

SIMOKAT, CHRISTOPHER GEORGE 

SIMOKAT, JOSEPH 

SIMOKAT, YANHONG 

SIMON, STEPHANIE MICHELLE 

SIMONEK, DAVID E 

SIMONEK, LAURA A 

SKILL, LIANE M 

SKILL, THOMAS C 

12729 GRANDE PINES BLVD PLAINFIELD IL 60585

13400 SOUTH RT 59 SUITE 116 PLAINFIELD IL 60585

26740 LINDENGATE CIR PLAINFIELD IL 60585

26743 LINDENGATE CIR PLAINFIELD IL 60585

26743 LINDENGATE CIR PLAINFIELD IL 60585

1481 PLAINFIELD RD OSWEGO IL 60543

13014 GRANDE POPLAR CIR PLAINFIELD IL 60585

13014 GRANDE POPLAR CIR PLAINFIELD IL 60585

27111 THORNWOOD BLVD PLAINFIELD IL 60585

27111 THORNWOOD BLVD PLAINFIELD IL 60585

12834 GRANDE POPLAR CIR PLAINFIELD IL 60585

12834 GRANDE POPLAR CIR PLAINFIELD IL 60585

12906 WHITE PINE WAY PLAINFIELD IL 60585

12906 WHITE PINE WAY PLAINFIELD IL 60585

4212 HENRY KNOX WAY KNOXVILLE TN 37920

12945 GRANDE POPLAR CIR PLAINFIELD IL 60585

12714 WILD RYE CT PLAINFIELD IL 60585

12720 TIMBER WOOD CIR PLAINFIELD IL 60585

12720 TIMBER WOOD CIR PLAINFIELD IL 60585

13344 MORNING MIST PL PLAINFIELD IL 60585

13344 MORNING MIST PL PLAINFIELD IL 60585

12934 GRANDE POPLAR CIR PLAINFIELD IL 60585

27101 ASHGATE XING PLAINFIELD IL 60585

5140 DOUGLAS RD OSWEGO IL 60543

26433 SILVERLEAF DR PLAINFIELD IL 60585

26748 LINDENGATE CIR PLAINFIELD IL 60585

26748 LINDENGATE CIR PLAINFIELD IL 60585

26748 LINDENGATE CIR PLAINFIELD IL 60585

12744 S WHITE WILLOW DR STE 203 PLAINFIELD IL 60585

13306 ROSEWOOD LN PLAINFIELD IL 60585

13306 ROSEWOOD LN PLAINFIELD IL 60585

13306 ROSEWOOD LN PLAINFIELD IL 60585

203 S THIRD ST, 302 CHAMPAIGN IL 61820

26612 LINDENGATE CIR PLAINFIELD IL 60585

26612 LINDENGATE CIR PLAINFIELD IL 60585

26507 SILVERLEAF DR PLAINFIELD IL 60585

26507 SILVERLEAF DR PLAINFIELD IL 60585
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09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

10/03/24

09/06/24

09/19/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/19/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/16/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/04/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/04/24

10/04/24

10/04/24

10/04/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/03/24

10/02/24

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK
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PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00135640

  00176018

  00149143

  00186321

  00160574

  00108687

  00108990

  00136398

  00115276

  00070648

  00069167

  00069827

  00037711

  00179019

  00112593

  00185627

  00185631

  00202330

  00188551

  00082588

  00121947

  00121040

  00154346

  00151163

  00151130

  00183349

  00183889

  00202353

  00116407

  00116408

  00108599

  00028807

  00023831

  00185635

  00198942

  00144883

  00190989

SKOWRONSKI, DAVID 

SKOWRONSKI, DIANE L 

SLEMMER, MARY A 

SPEARS, JAYLA M 

STEIGERWALD, BRIAN 

STERCHI, GREGORY EDWARD 

STERCHI, LILLIAN SUZANNE 

STEWART, MATTHEW ALAN 

STEWART, SHARON 

STOKES, RUTHIE J 

STOKES, STEPHEN BERNARD 

SVEJDA, EDWARD L JR

TANSEY, MATTHEW F 

THOMPSON, CHRIS W 

THOMSON, TRICIA L 

THORNTON, DE CARLO 

THORNTON, MARGATINE PAGE 

TORRES, MINERVA 

TURNER, CALLI ANN 

TURNER, PHYLLIS A 

VANCE, CAROLINA J 

VANCE, JONATHAN C 

VEALE, JOHN LEE 

VEALE, MICHAEL J 

VEALE, TINA K 

VOGEL, ELIZABETH 

VOGEL, RICHARD E 

WACHAL, ROBERT 

WALANKA, ANN L 

WALANKA, LAURENCE S 

WALRATH, AMANDA ROMAN 

WEBBER, GEORGE A 

WEBBER, TAMMY L 

WILKINSON, RACHAEL MICHELLE 

WILLIAMS, JIMMIE 

WILLIAMS, NASHUNDA H 

WOLDEMEDIHIN, TEMESGIN ASEFA 

12923 TIMBER WOOD CIR PLAINFIELD IL 60585

12923 TIMBER WOOD CIR PLAINFIELD IL 60585

26918 SUMMERGROVE DR PLAINFIELD IL 60585

832 BEACON ST BOSTON MA 02215

27113 THORNWOOD BLVD PLAINFIELD IL 60585

26516 RUSTLING BIRCH WAY PLAINFIELD IL 60585

26516 RUSTLING BIRCH WAY PLAINFIELD IL 60585

26822 BASSWOOD CIR PLAINFIELD IL 60585

26822 BASSWOOD CIR PLAINFIELD IL 60585

13401 MORNING MIST PL PLAINFIELD IL 60585

13401 MORNING MIST PL PLAINFIELD IL 60585

12924 ALPINE WAY PLAINFIELD IL 60585

12926 GRANDE POPLAR CIR PLAINFIELD IL 60585

27104 THORNWOOD BLVD PLAINFIELD IL 60585

26841 BASSWOOD CIR PLAINFIELD IL 60585

13415 SUMMERGROVE DR PLAINFIELD IL 60585

13415 SUMMERGROVE DR PLAINFIELD IL 60585

12744 S WHITE WILLOW DR APT 203 PLAINFIELD IL 60585

12706 WILD RYE CT PLAINFIELD IL 60585

12704 GRANDE POPLAR CIR PLAINFIELD IL 60585

27004 THORNWOOD BLVD PLAINFIELD IL 60585

27004 THORNWOOD BLVD PLAINFIELD IL 60585

13423 SUMMERGROVE DR PLAINFIELD IL 60585

13423 SUMMERGROVE DR PLAINFIELD IL 60585

13423 SUMMERGROVE DR PLAINFIELD IL 60585

13009 GRANDE POPLAR CIR PLAINFIELD IL 60585

13009 GRANDE POPLAR CIR PLAINFIELD IL 60585

911 N DURYEA PL PEORIA IL 61606

27105 THORNWOOD BLVD PLAINFIELD IL 60585

27105 THORNWOOD BLVD PLAINFIELD IL 60585

13040 GRANDE PINES BLVD PLAINFIELD IL 60585

11 OSWEGO PLAINS DR OSWEGO IL 60543

11 OSWEGO PLAINS DR OSWEGO IL 60543

12911 CYPRESS LN PLAINFIELD IL 60585

13323 MORNING MIST PL PLAINFIELD IL 60585

12724 TIMBER WOOD CIR PLAINFIELD IL 60585

13020 TIMBER WOOD CIR PLAINFIELD IL 60585

0314

0314

0314

0314

0314

0314

0314

0314

0314

0314

0314

0314

0314

0314

0314

0314

0314

0314

0314

0314

0314

0314

0314

0314

0314

0314

0314

0314

0314

0314

0314

0314

0314

0314

0314

0314

0314

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

05

05

28

28

28

28

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

10/01/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/03/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/30/24

09/23/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/02/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/01/24

09/26/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/04/24

10/03/24

OK

OK

OK

OK
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

R

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

  00097713

  00143895

  00149745

  00164725

  00170574

  00178724

  00178294

  00185124

  00183058

  00183061

  00175799

  00175748

  00198177

  00201749

  00171543

  00200496

  00110237

  00184986

  00175652

  00170785

  00170640

  00165009

  00156129

  00162774

  00186185

  00170704

  00161985

  00173189

  00187910

  00196253

  00173895

  00175485

  00175480

  00176357

  00170526

  00175144

  00197988

WOOD, NICO 

ZOLLA, AMY E 

ZOLLA, ANTHONY J 

ASBURY, ANDREW M 

BARCLAY, DEBBIE J 

BARNES, BEN ANDREW 

BARNES, SOPHIA JANE 

BEJEC, IRENE BABIA 

BEJEC, MILA B 

BEJEC, OSCAR VILLANO 

BELL, CAROLYN ANN 

BELL, MATTHEW BREEN 

BEUNING, CHERYLE NICOLE 

BEUNING, JASON BRIAN 

BROWN, DAVID S 

CHEN, GREGORY W 

CHURCHILL, BRITTANY 

COOK, SUZANNE M 

COX, DAVID D 

COX, NICOLE LYNN 

DEITZ, JOHN G 

DOWNS, GARY DEAN 

EL BAKRY, NOHA NAZMY HASSAN 

ELLIOT, RYAN T 

ELLIOT, SEAN D 

ELLIOT, THOMAS J 

ELLIOT, TIMOTHY JAMES 

EVANS, ROBERT LEE JUNIOR 

FASSHAUER, DANIELLE NICOLE 

FASSHAUER, JAKOB M 

GABRIEL, CATHERINE 

GARCIA, MOLLY J 

GARCIA, OSVALDO G 

GUTIERREZ-ROQUE, YOLANDA 

HARBAUGH, JOLENE C 

HARRIS, JORDON CHRISTOPHER 

HARTIGAN, MEGHAN BREEN 

12754 S WHITE WILLOW DR APT 208 PLAINFIELD IL 60585

12929 TIMBER WOOD CIR PLAINFIELD IL 60585

12929 TIMBER WOOD CIR PLAINFIELD IL 60585

1837 CLUBHOUSE DR APT 9 AURORA IL 60504

2044 LYNDHURST LN AURORA IL 60503

1969 CONWAY LN AURORA IL 60503

1969 CONWAY LN AURORA IL 60503

1957 EASTWICK LN AURORA IL 60503

1957 EASTWICK LN AURORA IL 60503

1957 EASTWICK LN AURORA IL 60503

2000 EASTWICK LN AURORA IL 60503

2000 EASTWICK LN AURORA IL 60503

1780 WINTERFIELD DR APT 9 AURORA IL 60504

1780 WINTERFIELD DR APT 9 AURORA IL 60504

1750 LANDRETH CT AURORA IL 60504

2040 EASTWICK LN AURORA IL 60503

1870 WESTFIELD DR APT 5 AURORA IL 60504

2070 SUMMERLIN DR AURORA IL 60503

1645 GRANTHAM LN AURORA IL 60503

1645 GRANTHAM LN AURORA IL 60503

1764 PONTARELLI CT AURORA IL 60504

2034 CHESTERFIELD LN AURORA IL 60503

1699 GRANTHAM LN AURORA IL 60503

800 31ST EAST, 2531 TUSCALOOSA AL 35401

521 MAPLE AVE OXFORD OH 45056

1960 LYNDHURST LN AURORA IL 60503

1960 LYNDHURST LN AURORA IL 60503

1460 SUMMERFIELD DR APT 7 AURORA IL 60504

1645 GRANTHAM LN AURORA IL 60503

1645 GRANTHAM LN AURORA IL 60503

1978 CHESTERFIELD LN AURORA IL 60503

1774 LANDRETH CT AURORA IL 60504

1774 LANDRETH CT AURORA IL 60504

1705 GRANTHAM LN AURORA IL 60503

2040 EASTWICK LN AURORA IL 60503

1709 PONTARELLI CT AURORA IL 60504

2156 GRAND POINTE TRL AURORA IL 60503
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0314
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24
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24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

80

80

80
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82

82

82

82

82

82

82

82

82

82

82

82

82

82

82

82

82

82

82

82

82

82

82

82

82

82

82

82

82

82

82

82

82

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/27/24

10/07/24

10/07/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

08/07/24

08/07/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/16/24

09/16/24

08/27/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/19/24

09/19/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

08/12/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/27/24

10/08/24

10/08/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/03/24

10/03/24

10/02/24

10/07/24

10/02/24

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Voter #Type Req # Name Address Line 1 Precinct Sub Blt. Party Status

Absentee Type: ALL MAILED
All Return Statuses

Order By Precinct, Name
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PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00183914

  00157315

  00161410

  00175248

  00176064

  00175568

  00175249

  00159572

  00172462

  00183501

  00197637

  00164304

  00171505

  00167713

  00172749

  00173525

  00171557

  00172320

  00173488

  00182198

  00171736

  00198291

  00167511

  00164727

  00174717

  00161394

  00175521

  00175938

  00197711

  00170996

  00174914

  00150315

  00161088

  00175035

  00154921

  00196971

  00172339

HARTIGAN, NICHOLE DANOS 

HASSAN, MOHAMED HAMED AWIDA 

HAWTHORNE, ADAM RICHARD 

HERNANDEZ, GRACIELA 

HERNANDEZ, JESUS 

HERNANDEZ, JESUS SR

HERNANDEZ, MARIA L 

HINKLE, LINDA L 

HOWAT, KATHY J 

HRUBEC, ANDREW STEPHEN 

ISSANGYA, CALLILLA A 

JOHNSON-HARRIS, MARI 

JOPLIN, SANDRA MAE 

KAMINSKI, LINDA A 

KELLER, MICHELE F 

KELLOGG, ANGELA LYN 

KISER, THOMAS NEIL 

KNOPF, KELLY S 

KNOPF, WILLIAM A JR

LI, XIAO QUING 

LINDLEY, DENNIS CHARLES 

LOFTUS, EMILY C 

MARSHALL, SARAH 

MARX, CANDACE M 

MAXSON, MARY H 

MCCORMICK, KATHY J 

MEDRANO, LUBIA 

MEDRANO, RORY 

MERGES, RHIANNON E 

MUSAU, KILONZO 

NAIR, BALU RAMACHANDRAN 

NAVARRO, MICHELLE 

NICKELL, JONATHAN LEE 

NULL, JESSICA N 

PARCHMAN, SHAWN E 

PARRISH, BLADE A 

POLLARD, BEVERLY YVONNE 

2156 GRAND POINTE TRL AURORA IL 60503

1699 GRANTHAM LN AURORA IL 60503

1769 PONTARELLI CT AURORA IL 60504

1984 EASTWICK LN AURORA IL 60503

1984 EASTWICK LN AURORA IL 60503

1984 EASTWICK LN AURORA IL 60503

1984 EASTWICK LN AURORA IL 60503

1500 SUMMERFIELD DR APT 11 AURORA IL 60504

2099 LYNDHURST LN AURORA IL 60503

2070 SUMMERLIN DR AURORA IL 60503

1755 WINTERFIELD DR APT 13 AURORA IL 60504

1709 PONTARELLI CT AURORA IL 60504

1751 LANDRETH CT AURORA IL 60504

1669 GRANTHAM LN AURORA IL 60503

2040 EASTWICK LN AURORA IL 60503

2138 GRAND POINTE TRL AURORA IL 60503

1840 CLUBHOUSE DR APT 5 AURORA IL 60504

2020 DUNHILL LN AURORA IL 60503

2020 DUNHILL LN AURORA IL 60503

2120 GRAND POINTE TRL AURORA IL 60503

1950 LYNDHURST LN AURORA IL 60503

326 17TH AVE SE MINEAPOLIS MN 55414

1762 LANDRETH CT AURORA IL 60504

1837 CLUBHOUSE DR APT 9 AURORA IL 60504

2013 LYNDHURST LN AURORA IL 60503

1650 NORTHPOINT DR APT 16 AURORA IL 60504

2051 DUNHILL LN AURORA IL 60503

2051 DUNHILL LN AURORA IL 60503

1783 LANDRETH CT AURORA IL 60504

1971 DUNHILL LN AURORA IL 60503

2097 CONWAY LN AURORA IL 60503

1888 EASTWICK LN AURORA IL 60503

1761 PONTARELLI CT AURORA IL 60504

1645 NORTHPOINT DR APT 1 AURORA IL 60504

1837 CLUBHOUSE DR APT 4 AURORA IL 60504

1755 WINTERFIELD DR APT 13 AURORA IL 60504

1767 LANDRETH CT AURORA IL 60504
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00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

09/06/24

09/16/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/19/24

09/13/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/19/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/19/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/18/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

10/07/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/08/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/03/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/03/24

10/04/24

OK

OK

OK

OK

NS

OK

OK

OK
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R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00198429

  00157027

  00196697

  00175928

  00176233

  00176677

  00176171

  00176170

  00164512

  00184965

  00175391

  00152476

  00176888

  00180761

  00180760

  00159302

  00194591

  00149548

  00169113

  00170910

  00202422

  00171804

  00060637

  00170317

  00129706

  00170352

  00175094

  00174458

  00140008

  00176434

  00157917

  00099911

  00184610

  00184854

  00156453

  00157820

  00183328

RANCHHOD, BIANCA 

RODMAN, HEALY MARIE 

RODRIGUEZ, RIGOBERTO 

ROHDE, JAMES F 

ROHDE, JILLIAN LEIGH 

SCHERER, AMANDA GAIL 

SCHUMACHER, JORDAN TAYLOR 

SCHUMACHER, MARK G 

SCHWARTZ, PATRICIA DIANE 

SEIVER, JACOB AARON 

SHORES, CHENTELL C 

SHORES, DESTINY L 

SIEGRIST, JULIE M 

SOLOMON, MARY NEVIL 

SOLOMON, NEVIL WILBER 

STARAL, NATALIE ANN 

STRUFFERT, CAROL LYNN 

TAJUDEEN, GANIAT 

TAPPAN, CURTISS 

TERAN GUTIERREZ, CARLOS EDUARDO

TERAN, NATALIA E 

TERAN, STEPHANIE L 

TOMASZEWSKI, JENNIFER LYNN 

VAN GERPEN, MICHELLE A 

VANDERTOORN, NICHOLAS JACOB 

VANGERPEN, RONALD 

VENOVIC, EIKO KOMURO 

VENOVIC, STEPHEN JOHN 

VILLARS, JILL ANNETTE 

VOGEL, GARY W 

WEISS, ANDREW JONATHAN 

WOOLEVER, MELISSA THERESA 

YORK, BRIAN DONALD 

YUAN, JIANWEI 

ALI, HAIDER 

ALI, NAGEEN 

ALI, ZAIN 

309 E GREEN ST CHAMPAIGN IL 61820

1769 PONTARELLI CT AURORA IL 60504

2099 LYNDHURST LN AURORA IL 60503

2011 DUNHILL LN AURORA IL 60503

2011 DUNHILL LN AURORA IL 60503

2034 CHESTERFIELD LN AURORA IL 60503

1675 GRANTHAM LN AURORA IL 60503

1675 GRANTHAM LN AURORA IL 60503

1625 NORTHPOINT DR APT 11 AURORA IL 60504

1780 WINTERFIELD DR APT 6 AURORA IL 60504

1790 CLUBHOUSE DR APT 10 AURORA IL 60504

1790 CLUBHOUSE DR APT 10 AURORA IL 60504

1780 PONTARELLI CT AURORA IL 60504

1990 SUMMERLIN DR AURORA IL 60503

1990 SUMMERLIN DR AURORA IL 60503

1979 LYNDHURST LN AURORA IL 60503

1757 PONTARELLI CT AURORA IL 60504

1789 PONTARELLI CT AURORA IL 60504

1780 WINTERFIELD DR APT 7 AURORA IL 60504

1933 EASTWICK LN AURORA IL 60503

1933 EASTWICK LN AURORA IL 60503

1933 EASTWICK LN AURORA IL 60503

1460 SUMMERFIELD DR APT 11 AURORA IL 60504

1953 CONWAY LN AURORA IL 60503

1783 LANDRETH CT AURORA IL 60504

1953 CONWAY LN AURORA IL 60503

1929 CONWAY LN AURORA IL 60503

1929 CONWAY LN AURORA IL 60503

1625 NORTHPOINT DR APT 5 AURORA IL 60504

1771 LANDRETH CT AURORA IL 60504

1909 EASTWICK LN AURORA IL 60503

1761 PONTARELLI CT AURORA IL 60504

1970 SUMMERLIN DR AURORA IL 60503

2120 GRAND POINTE TRL AURORA IL 60503

241 LISZKA LN OSWEGO IL 60543

241 LISZKA LN OSWEGO IL 60543

241 LISZKA LN OSWEGO IL 60543
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09/11/24
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09/17/24

09/06/24
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09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24
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09/06/24

09/30/24
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10/01/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24
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09/26/24
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09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/03/24

10/03/24

10/04/24
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OK

OK

OK

OK
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R

R

PRM
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00063610

  00110562

  00143996

  00042393

  00098768

  00073249

  00135563

  00051813

  00014441

  00014442

  00014445

  00014446

  00136688

  00181811

  00086896

  00087825

  00192267

  00187819

  00159470

  00159132

  00023954

  00023955

  00183668

  00042426

  00194003

  00165198

  00185655

  00195757

  00024133

  00160713

  00084175

  00068500

  00008492

  00028048

  00145832

  00180884

  00126320

ALZUETA, CAROLYN B 

ALZUETA, JORGE F 

BANGA, KENNETH BON TAPIA 

BARRETT, MICHELLE A 

BARRETT, WILLIAM P 

BARRY, CHARLENE ROSALIE 

BARTELL, AUSTIN M 

BARTELL, JENNIFER L 

BEASLEY, DENNIS B 

BEASLEY, LORRAINE ELLEN 

BECKETT, CONSTANCE M 

BECKETT, ERVIN A 

BIALOBOK, DEBRA L 

BIELAGA, JOHN R 

BLATTNER, DAVID GEORGE 

BLATTNER, ELIZABETH J 

BONOMO, KAREN J 

BOYLE, GLENN MARTIN 

BREESE, MICHAEL SEMO 

BREESE, ROBERTA S 

BRINER, DENNIS DEAN SR

BRINER, DONNA C 

BROWN-SANDERS, COLETHA A 

BUNNA, VICTORIA G 

CAMPBELL, RACHEL LYNN 

CHIU, KENNETH 

CHOMMANY, ALEC B 

CORNELE, JOHN F 

CORNELE, PATRICIA L 

CURRY, LAURE JANE 

DANIELS, DAVID P JR

DANIELS, SHIRLEY J 

DEGARMO, ALAN G 

DEGARMO, PATRICIA LYNN 

EWING, BRANDON 

EWING, COURTNEY ELIZABETH 

EWING, KENNETH R 

245 LISZKA LN OSWEGO IL 60543

245 LISZKA LN OSWEGO IL 60543

533 COLCHESTER DR OSWEGO IL 60543

479 BLOOMFIELD CIR W OSWEGO IL 60543

479 BLOOMFIELD CIR W OSWEGO IL 60543

692 CANTON CT OSWEGO IL 60543

2621 WOOLLEY RD OSWEGO IL 60543

2621 WOOLLEY RD OSWEGO IL 60543

40 LEISURE LN OSWEGO IL 60543

40 LEISURE LN OSWEGO IL 60543

33 LEISURE LN OSWEGO IL 60543

33 LEISURE LN OSWEGO IL 60543

203 DORSET AVE OSWEGO IL 60543

297 LAKESHORE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

796 COLCHESTER DR OSWEGO IL 60543

796 COLCHESTER DR OSWEGO IL 60543

532 COLCHESTER DR OSWEGO IL 60543

736 JUNIPER ST OSWEGO IL 60543

406 SHADOW CT OSWEGO IL 60543

406 SHADOW CT OSWEGO IL 60543

221 DORSET AVE OSWEGO IL 60543

221 DORSET AVE OSWEGO IL 60543

404 COTONEASTER CT OSWEGO IL 60543

227 LAKESHORE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

239 DORSET AVE OSWEGO IL 60543

320 HEMLOCK CT OSWEGO IL 60543

408 SHADOW CT OSWEGO IL 60543

604 WESTFORD PL OSWEGO IL 60543

604 WESTFORD PL OSWEGO IL 60543

464 BLOOMFIELD CIR W OSWEGO IL 60543

229 DORSET AVE OSWEGO IL 60543

229 DORSET AVE OSWEGO IL 60543

632 WESTFORD PL OSWEGO IL 60543

632 WESTFORD PL OSWEGO IL 60543

357 BLOOMFIELD CIR E OSWEGO IL 60543

357 BLOOMFIELD CIR E OSWEGO IL 60543

357 BLOOMFIELD CIR E OSWEGO IL 60543
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09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24
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09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/03/24

10/03/24

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK
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PRM

PRM
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00093256

  00093255

  00117021

  00188369

  00153331

  00192088

  00033346

  00047966

  00014531

  00014532

  00189769

  00190219

  00182015

  00180104

  00180276

  00159677

  00159888

  00177435

  00179167

  00014553

  00014558

  00100952

  00102222

  00184377

  00140043

  00036834

  00090061

  00185362

  00121218

  00121217

  00094490

  00167587

  00164621

  00165358

  00085492

  00030181

  00027006

FARIES, PATRICIA M 

FARIES, STANLEY CRAIG 

FASANA, DANA 

FEENEY, DANEEN A 

FERGUSON, NICOLE L 

FERNANDO, KEVIN 

GALE, DANIELLE M 

GALE, LLOYD R 

GARGRAVE, MARGARET A 

GARGRAVE, THOMAS L 

GAY, JESSICA L 

GAY, JOHN K 

GAY, LAURA 

GOFF, CATHY JEAN 

GOFF, JAMES DEAN 

GRANT, KIMBERLY ANN 

GREENWOOD, DEBRA ANN 

HALBROOK, KATHRYN ELIZABETH 

HANNA, BRIAN PATRICK 

HEISE, KAREN A 

HIGGINS, ROBERT L 

HOOVER, ERIN M 

HOOVER, JAMES J 

JAMES, DAVID WILLIAM 

JORGENSEN, CAROL E 

JOVANOVIC, MARIA 

JOVANOVIC, PETER A SR

KATEHIS-KRENCIK, CHLOE ANN 

KILLAM, BENJAMIN 

KILLAM, REBECCA NORINE 

KILPATRICK, JOHN W 

KILPATRICK, NATALIE 

KORMAN, JULIE M 

KRAMER, PETER J 

KREBES, MARY ANN 

KREMER, EILEEN ROSE 

KREMER, JOHN J 

94 LEISURE LN OSWEGO IL 60543

94 LEISURE LN OSWEGO IL 60543

404 SHADOW CT OSWEGO IL 60543

407 SHADOW CT OSWEGO IL 60543

269 LAKESHORE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

607 BROOK CT OSWEGO IL 60543

318 HEMLOCK CT OSWEGO IL 60543

318 HEMLOCK CT OSWEGO IL 60543

2933 PLAINFIELD RD OSWEGO IL 60543

2933 PLAINFIELD RD OSWEGO IL 60543

3601 PLAINFIELD RD OSWEGO IL 60543

3601 PLAINFIELD RD OSWEGO IL 60543

3601 PLAINFIELD RD OSWEGO IL 60543

605 ABINGDON DR OSWEGO IL 60543

605 ABINGDON DR OSWEGO IL 60543

325 LAKESHORE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

109 LINDEN DR OSWEGO IL 60543

112 LEISURE LN OSWEGO IL 60543

269 LAKESHORE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

4317 DOUGLAS RD OSWEGO IL 60543

86 LEISURE LN OSWEGO IL 60543

225 LISZKA LN OSWEGO IL 60543

225 LISZKA LN OSWEGO IL 60543

502 SEQUOIA CT OSWEGO IL 60543

4390 STATE ROUTE 71 OSWEGO IL 60543

143 LINDEN DR OSWEGO IL 60543

143 LINDEN DR OSWEGO IL 60543

225 DORSET AVE OSWEGO IL 60543

234 LISZKA LN OSWEGO IL 60543

234 LISZKA LN OSWEGO IL 60543

224 DORSET AVE OSWEGO IL 60543

224 DORSET AVE OSWEGO IL 60543

275 LAKESHORE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

108 DORSET AVE OSWEGO IL 60543

794 COLCHESTER DR OSWEGO IL 60543

3775 PLAINFIELD RD OSWEGO IL 60543

3775 PLAINFIELD RD OSWEGO IL 60543
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  00087315

  00087312

  00095602

  00083381

  00147677

  00145228

  00181439

  00181438

  00148316

  00088341

  00084052

  00182210

  00160090

  00036539

  00202539

  00066071

  00066073

  00158207

  00201089

  00126319

  00178819

  00193072

  00022690

  00124596

  00124597

  00153769

  00201615

  00187294

  00166187

  00073533

  00097422

  00125836

  00146644

  00164565

  00164564

  00149312

  00091461

KRUGER, JEFFREY K 

KRUGER, JUDITH B 

KRYSTOPHER, CLARK W 

KRYSTOPHER, LANCE 

LAPORTE, ANTHONY 

LAPORTE, KELLY 

LAWRENCE, EMILY M 

LAWRENCE, WILLIAM J 

LAYMAN, ELSIE RUTH 

LENAC, TIMOTHY ANDREW 

LIGESKI, SHERRY JEAN 

LOMBARDOZZI, JOCELYN MARIE 

LUCHYN, SYDNEY C 

LUMLEY, JOYCE A 

MAHAMA, RASHIDATU 

MALL, CHRISTINA L 

MALL, JOHN C 

MARTIN, JANET L 

MARTIN, WAYNE M 

MASON-EWING, MARGARET LORAINE 

MASTROCOLA, JOSEPH 

MC GUIRE, JOHN PETER 

MCDONALD, AMY JO 

MCDONALD, MARSHA LASHANA 

MCDONALD, MICHAEL PETER II

MCDONALD, RICKY WILLIAM 

MELTON, TESSA REID 

MIHOVILOVICH, BRIAN V 

MILLER, ANDRAE 

MOEN, DEBORAH L 

MOEN, STEPHEN 

MONAHAN, PATRICK MICHAEL 

MOST, ANDREA L 

MUENZER, EMILY CAROLINE 

MUENZER, MAUREEN JORDAN 

MULLER, JANE ELYSE 

MURRAY, BARBARA A 

214 DORSET AVE OSWEGO IL 60543

214 DORSET AVE OSWEGO IL 60543

106 LINDEN DR OSWEGO IL 60543

106 LINDEN DR OSWEGO IL 60543

582 COLCHESTER DR OSWEGO IL 60543

582 COLCHESTER DR OSWEGO IL 60543

396 BLOOMFIELD CIR E OSWEGO IL 60543

396 BLOOMFIELD CIR E OSWEGO IL 60543

303 W GREEN ST, A302 CHAMPAIGN IL 61820

349 HEMLOCK LN OSWEGO IL 60543

227 DORSET AVE OSWEGO IL 60543

617 WESTFORD PL OSWEGO IL 60543

353 N. DESPLAINES ST CHICAGO IL 60661

807 CANTON DR OSWEGO IL 60543

258 DORSET AVE OSWEGO IL 60543

121 LINDEN DR OSWEGO IL 60543

121 LINDEN DR OSWEGO IL 60543

206 DORSET AVE OSWEGO IL 60543

271 LAKESHORE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

357 BLOOMFIELD CIR E OSWEGO IL 60543

225 DORSET AVE OSWEGO IL 60543

606 ABINGDON DR OSWEGO IL 60543

95 WILMETTE AVE OSWEGO IL 60543

155 LINDEN DR OSWEGO IL 60543

155 LINDEN DR OSWEGO IL 60543

95 WILMETTE AVE OSWEGO IL 60543

1900 BELMONT BLVD NASHVILLE TN 37212

501 SIMSBURY CT OSWEGO IL 60543

541 COLCHESTER DR OSWEGO IL 60543

795 COLCHESTER DR OSWEGO IL 60543

795 COLCHESTER DR OSWEGO IL 60543

506 SIMSBURY CT OSWEGO IL 60543

326 HEMLOCK LN OSWEGO IL 60543

112 DORSET AVE OSWEGO IL 60543

112 DORSET AVE OSWEGO IL 60543

4635 DOUGLAS RD OSWEGO IL 60543

218 DORSET AVE OSWEGO IL 60543
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10/07/24
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PRM

  00093287

  00087653

  00089314

  00197917

  00190652

  00128973

  00129296

  00189169

  00163161

  00163910

  00180855

  00180857

  00151934

  00086676

  00177885

  00070706

  00157819

  00082373

  00127080

  00163424

  00199650

  00126781

  00199651

  00140577

  00085985

  00085200

  00127148

  00037078

  00167872

  00097300

  00058568

  00042033

  00177836

  00198107

  00198255

  00083180

  00151150

MURRAY, BRIAN ROBERT 

NELSON, CURTIS H 

NELSON, EMILY MARIE 

NILLES, ELVA JUNE 

NILLES, STEVEN JOHN 

NORTON, DOUGLAS B 

NORTON, TRACY E 

OKEKE-EWO, SOROCHI NOYE 

OLSEN, KRISTEN L 

OLSEN, MATTHEW PAUL 

PAGAN, PEGGY KATHRYN 

PAGAN, RICARDO 

PERKINS, COLE DANIEL 

PERKINS, MARK D 

PETRU, MARY JO 

PHIPPS, BARBARA J 

RAHMAN, HABIB U 

REICHERT, JOCELYN J 

RODRIGUEZ, DORA STIER 

ROWLEY, JANE D 

SANCHEZ, CHARLES CHRISTOPHER 

SANCHEZ, JEAN C 

SANCHEZ, MICHELLE C 

SCOTT, KENNETH T 

SHAH, BELA PINAKIN 

SHAH, PINAKIN P 

SMICK, STEPHANIE H 

SMICK, STEVE J 

SPANKIE, SANDRA 

SPRINGSTEEN, KELLI M 

STEINBRECHER, ERIK K 

STEINBRECHER, STEPHANIE R 

STRICKLANDALLEN, TRACY NICOLE 

TAYLOR, JERIKA ANN 

TAYLOR, KAYDEN JEANNE STEPHEN 

THEVENOT, ERIC L 

TUOHY, BARBARA KAY 

218 DORSET AVE OSWEGO IL 60543

534 COLCHESTER DR OSWEGO IL 60543

108 LINDEN DR OSWEGO IL 60543

265 DORSET AVE OSWEGO IL 60543

265 DORSET AVE OSWEGO IL 60543

4895 DOUGLAS RD OSWEGO IL 60543

4895 DOUGLAS RD OSWEGO IL 60543

319 LAKESHORE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

552 COLCHESTER DR OSWEGO IL 60543

552 COLCHESTER DR OSWEGO IL 60543

800 CANTON DR OSWEGO IL 60543

800 CANTON DR OSWEGO IL 60543

322 HEMLOCK LN OSWEGO IL 60543

322 HEMLOCK LN OSWEGO IL 60543

745 JUNIPER ST OSWEGO IL 60543

127 LINDEN DR OSWEGO IL 60543

241 LISZKA LN OSWEGO IL 60543

139 LINDEN DR OSWEGO IL 60543

520 COLCHESTER DR OSWEGO IL 60543

215 DORSET AVE OSWEGO IL 60543

190 DORSET AVE OSWEGO IL 60543

4390 STATE ROUTE 71 #101 OSWEGO IL 60543

190 DORSET AVE OSWEGO IL 60543

378 BLOOMFIELD CIR E OSWEGO IL 60543

486 BLOOMFIELD CIR W OSWEGO IL 60543

486 BLOOMFIELD CIR W OSWEGO IL 60543

153 LINDEN DR OSWEGO IL 60543

153 LINDEN DR OSWEGO IL 60543

4390 STATE ROUTE 71 OSWEGO IL 60543

375 BLOOMFIELD CIR E OSWEGO IL 60543

103 LINDEN DR OSWEGO IL 60543

103 LINDEN DR OSWEGO IL 60543

545 COLCHESTER DR OSWEGO IL 60543

257 DORSET AVE OSWEGO IL 60543

257 DORSET AVE OSWEGO IL 60543

211 LISZKA LN OSWEGO IL 60543

249 DORSET AVE OSWEGO IL 60543
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PRM

PRM

R
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00146332

  00119378

  00202344

  00202428

  00015556

  00155984

  00164451

  00134006

  00027644

  00030480

  00166805

  00148468

  00134969

  00200095

  00033912

  00025525

  00026324

  00140644

  00147372

  00119759

  00120397

  00178617

  00159756

  00052267

  00179515

  00055140

  00053376

  00132227

  00183640

  00183513

  00154290

  00144578

  00014469

  00014471

  00193981

  00181109

  00199956

USWAJESDAKUL, BETTY 

USWAJESDAKUL, SURADEJ 

VILLAVERDE, IGNACIO 

VILLAVERDE, RUTH ANN 

WEBB, ROBERT E 

WENMOUTH, MARY JO 

ZACCONE, BARBARA L 

AGASE, LINDA JOY 

ANGELL, BRET T 

ANGELL, PAMELA KAYE 

AYES, ALAN ROBERT 

BAIN, ERIC D 

BARTRAM, EDWARD J 

BECERRA, PETER MATTHEW 

BEDNAR, MARILYN ANN 

BENNETT, CATHERINE W 

BENNETT, THOMAS J 

BERNKLAU, JILL D 

BERNKLAU, RICHARD WAYNE 

BOWERS, ANNA M 

BOWERS, STEVEN C 

BOWMAN, ABIGAIL M 

BOWMAN, BRIANNA K 

BOWMAN, COLLEEN A 

BOYER, RYAN S 

BREDEMEIER, PENNY J 

BREDEMEIER, THOMAS KENT 

BROOKS, NORMAN CHARLES 

BROWN, KAREN LYNN 

BROWN, LAURA LOUISE 

BROWNELL, PAUL K JR

CALAHAN, JOANNE D 

CALAMARAS, JOHN GEORGE 

CALAMARAS, PATRICIA A 

CLER, COLLEEN MARIE 

COUSINEAU, JUDY J 

COX, BRIAN JOSEPH 

106 ALLINGTON CT OSWEGO IL 60543

106 ALLINGTON CT OSWEGO IL 60543

228 DORSET AVE OSWEGO IL 60543

228 DORSET AVE OSWEGO IL 60543

4390 STATE ROUTE 71 OSWEGO IL 60543

219 DORSET AVE OSWEGO IL 60543

125 DORSET AVE OSWEGO IL 60543

507 WAUBONSEE CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

21 BEAU MEADE RD OSWEGO IL 60543

21 BEAU MEADE RD OSWEGO IL 60543

337 CASCADE LN OSWEGO IL 60543

314 STONELEIGH LN OSWEGO IL 60543

39 BEAU MEADE RD OSWEGO IL 60543

26 BEAU MEADE RD OSWEGO IL 60543

237 GRAYS DR OSWEGO IL 60543

414 PRESWICK CT OSWEGO IL 60543

414 PRESWICK CT OSWEGO IL 60543

233 ASHLEY CT OSWEGO IL 60543

233 ASHLEY CT OSWEGO IL 60543

310 FLINTLOCK CT OSWEGO IL 60543

310 FLINTLOCK CT OSWEGO IL 60543

116 CINDERFORD CT OSWEGO IL 60543

116 CINDERFORD CT OSWEGO IL 60543

116 CINDERFORD CT OSWEGO IL 60543

403 POTTOWATAMIE CT OSWEGO IL 60543

115 CHESTERFIELD DR OSWEGO IL 60543

115 CHESTERFIELD DR OSWEGO IL 60543

220 GRAYS DR OSWEGO IL 60543

217 STONEMILL LN OSWEGO IL 60543

217 STONEMILL LN OSWEGO IL 60543

408 PRESWICK CT OSWEGO IL 60543

408 KNIGHTS BRIDGE CT OSWEGO IL 60543

504 WAUBONSEE CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

504 WAUBONSEE CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

520 WAUBONSEE CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

249 GRAYS DR OSWEGO IL 60543

203 THORNBURY DR OSWEGO IL 60543
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  00199153

  00062194

  00131492

  00087085

  00194944

  00188648

  00133456

  00132757

  00166995

  00159812

  00102474

  00047660

  00129744

  00064974

  00059610

  00061660

  00043646

  00167716

  00200211

  00043468

  00042583

  00015074

  00029589

  00096161

  00067936

  00067935

  00034726

  00062373

  00134752

  00076663

  00026315

  00026316

  00156222

  00133840

  00157635

DARVEAUX, MICHAEL J 

DEHLER, JOHN PAUL 

DEHLER, JOSEPH EDWIN 

DEHLER, MAUREEN M 

DELAURIE, DORICE A 

DETOLVE, ANDREW J JR

DEVENDORF, CONSTANCE L 

DIOMEDE, RENEE ELIZABETH 

DIXON, KRISTEN D 

DIXON, TERRENCE G 

DONEGAN, MATTHEW B 

DRALLE, ERIK DC 

DULKINYS, LYN E 

ENGDAHL, JAMES M 

FABIAN, JOHN S 

FRANCES, EUGENIE H 

FRANCES, MICHAEL P 

GARCIA, FATIMA A 

GARNESKI, DIANE E 

GARTHUS, DENNIS D 

GONZALEZ JIMENEZ, MARIA AZUCENA

GUERRIERI, KIMBERLEY A 

HAAS, KEVIN S 

HARING, PATRICIA R 

HARTNETT, JAMES T 

HEISER, JOSEPH RAYMOND 

HEUERTZ, BRENDEN J 

HEUERTZ, ELIZABETH A 

HICKS, DEBORAH A 

HILT, RICK B 

HOLIS, ELIZABETH 

HOPPENSTEADT, BRYAN T 

HOPPENSTEADT, DEBORAH ANN 

HOPPENSTEADT, THOMAS R 

JACKSON, LAUREL ANN 

JACOBS FABIAN, SUZANNE 

JIMOH, STELLA UGONWA 

520 CHESTERFIELD CT OSWEGO IL 60543

237 ASHLEY CT OSWEGO IL 60543

2432 36TH ST LOS ALAMOS NM 87544

237 ASHLEY CT OSWEGO IL 60543

223 GRAYS DR OSWEGO IL 60543

510 CHESTERFIELD CT #510 OSWEGO IL 60543

424 KNIGHTS BRIDGE CT OSWEGO IL 60543

340 BOULDER HILL PASS OSWEGO IL 60543

516 WAUBONSEE CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

516 WAUBONSEE CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

537 TEWKSBURY CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

1905 LONG RD AMES IA 50010

415 CASCADE LN OSWEGO IL 60543

243 ASHLEY CT OSWEGO IL 60543

361 CASCADE LN OSWEGO IL 60543

471 WAUBONSEE CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

471 WAUBONSEE CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

130 GRAYS CT OSWEGO IL 60543

44 CROFTON RD OSWEGO IL 60543

218 GRAYS DR OSWEGO IL 60543

8 CROFTON RD OSWEGO IL 60543

408 CASCADE LN OSWEGO IL 60543

565 TEWKSBURY CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

11 CROFTON RD OSWEGO IL 60543

122 CINDERFORD CT OSWEGO IL 60543

315 LANDSHIRE CT OSWEGO IL 60543

481 WAUBONSEE CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

481 WAUBONSEE CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

518 TEWKSBURY CT OSWEGO IL 60543

406 CASCADE LN OSWEGO IL 60543

39 BEAU MEADE RD OSWEGO IL 60543

469 WAUBONSEE CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

469 WAUBONSEE CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

469 WAUBONSEE CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

398 CASCADE LN OSWEGO IL 60543

361 CASCADE LN OSWEGO IL 60543

312 STONELEIGH LN OSWEGO IL 60543
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  00194756

  00055300

  00015815

  00015177

  00152899

  00162983

  00012361

  00197297

  00167729

  00012367

  00012369

  00151803

  00195051

  00030399

  00165379

  00199278

  00133468

  00011933

  00197542

  00098635

  00187786

  00188475

  00046628

  00090423

  00042898

  00011022

  00126516

  00125093

  00155123

  00063585

  00033697

  00033698

  00163155

  00162867

  00031479

  00183915

  00191864

JOSEPH, BRADFORD L 

KAUSKI, VALERIE A 

KAUSKI, WILLIAM J 

KEEFE, DOROTHY E 

KIEFFER-KRETERFIELD, SALLY J 

KINNEY, ANN ELIZABETH 

KINNEY, WILLIAM R 

KIPPEN, LAURA SUE 

KRABEC-SIMON, KIMBERLY J 

KRAMER, DONALD JOSEPH 

KRAMER, NINA J 

KRETERFIELD, KENNETH 

LAIRD, IAN PATRICK 

LAMARGO, MARLENE M

LESINSKI, SANDRA M 

LUNDAHL NAMEST, ANGELINA C 

LUTZ, KERRI L 

LYTER, KIMBERLY MARY 

MANNING, MARGIE 

MARTIN, LORETTA L 

MARTINELLI, KATHERINE V 

MARTINELLI, THOMAS K 

MASCITTI, JAMIE J 

MASCITTI, TRACY A 

MCCREE, KRISTIN LYNN 

MCNAIR, CAROLE A 

MERTES, CAROL B 

MILLER, BRIAN SCOTT 

MONTGOMERY, CATHY A 

MONZEL, SHARON A 

MOORE, KENDY R 

MOORE, RICHARD D 

NAMEST, DANIEL T 

NAMEST, JULIE A 

NAVARRO, CAROL J 

OHRWALL, PEGGY G 

OKONIEWSKI, DANIEL K 

370 CASCADE LN OSWEGO IL 60543

504 TEWKSBURY CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

504 TEWKSBURY CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

320 BOULDER HILL PASS OSWEGO IL 60543

239 ASHLEY CT OSWEGO IL 60543

511 WAUBONSEE CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

511 WAUBONSEE CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

540 CHESTERFIELD CT OSWEGO IL 60543

8 BEAU MEADE RD OSWEGO IL 60543

517 WAUBONSEE CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

517 WAUBONSEE CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

239 ASHLEY CT OSWEGO IL 60543

419 POTTOWATAMIE CT OSWEGO IL 60543

207 GRAYS DR OSWEGO IL 60543

421 CASCADE LN OSWEGO IL 60543

227 ASHLEY CT OSWEGO IL 60543

222 STONEMILL LN OSWEGO IL 60543

302 STONELEIGH LN OSWEGO IL 60543

332 STONEMILL LN OSWEGO IL 60543

353 CASCADE LN OSWEGO IL 60543

331 CASCADE LN OSWEGO IL 60543

331 CASCADE LN OSWEGO IL 60543

122 GRAYS CT OSWEGO IL 60543

122 GRAYS CT OSWEGO IL 60543

6 CROFTON RD OSWEGO IL 60543

132 CHESTERFIELD DR OSWEGO IL 60543

209 GRAYS DR OSWEGO IL 60543

424 KNIGHTS BRIDGE CT OSWEGO IL 60543

334 BOULDER HILL PASS OSWEGO IL 60543

316 CASCADE LN OSWEGO IL 60543

123 CHESTERFIELD DR OSWEGO IL 60543

123 CHESTERFIELD DR OSWEGO IL 60543

227 ASHLEY CT OSWEGO IL 60543

227 ASHLEY CT OSWEGO IL 60543

118 CINDERFORD CT OSWEGO IL 60543

116 GRAYS CT OSWEGO IL 60543

110 GRAYS CT OSWEGO IL 60543
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PRM

PRM

PRM

  00167897

  00028306

  00029852

  00015363

  00015364

  00049905

  00048028

  00076465

  00076466

  00032370

  00028059

  00030435

  00146127

  00113880

  00118348

  00014683

  00169230

  00073378

  00064706

  00137128

  00136974

  00038674

  00038675

  00151306

  00022895

  00150663

  00154301

  00143767

  00143763

  00050834

  00015410

  00164165

  00122443

  00134469

  00134467

  00054372

  00021246

OKONIEWSKI, KELLY L 

PARKER, EBERLY A 

PELL RAFFORD, MERIDA 

PETERSOHN, DAVID E 

PETERSOHN, SALLY L 

PETERSON, AMY E 

PETERSON, SCOTT ERIC 

PICOTTE, ANNALEE M 

PICOTTE, ROBERT J 

POIRIER, JAMES R 

POIRIER, MARY T 

POIRIER, RICHARD N 

POMMIER, CHRISTINE A 

RADMER, JUDITH L 

RAHN, GLEN W 

RANDALL, AMY L 

REESE, BRIDGET M 

REESE, DONALD EDWARD JR

REESE, JEAN W 

RENNEWANZ, DANIEL CHRISTOPHER 

RENNEWANZ, LYNN MJ 

RESTIVO, KATHLEEN M 

RESTIVO, PHILLIP SALVATORE 

REXER, ANGELA M 

RICKERT, JOHN F 

RILEY, ERIN C 

RISHEL, SHARON L 

ROBINSON, BEVERLY L 

ROBINSON, ROBERT P 

RUNYON, LINDA M 

RUNYON, MARK D 

SACK, CHRISTOPHER MARK 

SCALZO, JANET E

SCHEPP, BLAINE T 

SCHEPP, CHRISTIE L 

SCHUSSLER, JAMES K 

SEHIE, SHARON R 

110 GRAYS CT OSWEGO IL 60543

5 BEAU MEADE RD OSWEGO IL 60543

209 STONEMILL LN OSWEGO IL 60543

4 CROFTON RD OSWEGO IL 60543

4 CROFTON RD OSWEGO IL 60543

229 ASHLEY CT OSWEGO IL 60543

229 ASHLEY CT OSWEGO IL 60543

409 POTTOWATAMIE CT OSWEGO IL 60543

409 POTTOWATAMIE CT OSWEGO IL 60543

223 ASHLEY CT OSWEGO IL 60543

223 ASHLEY CT OSWEGO IL 60543

223 ASHLEY CT OSWEGO IL 60543

337 CASCADE LN OSWEGO IL 60543

405 CASCADE LN OSWEGO IL 60543

336 CASCADE LN OSWEGO IL 60543

562 TEWKSBURY CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

496 WAUBONSEE CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

496 WAUBONSEE CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

496 WAUBONSEE CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

488 WAUBONSEE CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

488 WAUBONSEE CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

334 CASCADE LN OSWEGO IL 60543

334 CASCADE LN OSWEGO IL 60543

306 CASCADE LN OSWEGO IL 60543

210 CHESTERFIELD CT OSWEGO IL 60543

231 GRAYS DR OSWEGO IL 60543

408 PRESWICK CT OSWEGO IL 60543

360 CASCADE LN OSWEGO IL 60543

360 CASCADE LN OSWEGO IL 60543

117 CHESTERFIELD DR OSWEGO IL 60543

117 CHESTERFIELD DR OSWEGO IL 60543

310 CHESTERFIELD CT OSWEGO IL 60543

207 GRAYS DR OSWEGO IL 60543

3 CROFTON RD OSWEGO IL 60543

3 CROFTON RD OSWEGO IL 60543

220 GRAYS DR OSWEGO IL 60543

542 TEWKSBURY CIR OSWEGO IL 60543
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00180048

  00098636

  00045290

  00125209

  00111145

  00102156

  00060536

  00104118

  00104117

  00086195

  00180388

  00180391

  00157390

  00139068

  00142277

  00183776

  00137258

  00014762

  00014763

  00119474

  00111967

  00192856

  00014774

  00014775

  00048446

  00060868

  00023203

  00021603

  00159852

  00187966

  00177892

  00175434

  00176004

  00171798

  00198553

  00171191

  00123879

SHALOM, AGBO OLA 

SHIELDS, BARBARA K 

SIMON, JOHN G 

SOREK, MARK G 

STECKEL, RIXTA 

SULLIVAN, MICHAEL G 

SULLIVAN, SALLIE JO 

TERWELP, JEREMY M 

TERWELP, MAUREEN E 

THOMAS, JACK 

THOMAS, JOSEPH WILLIAM 

THOMAS, LORI KAY 

TOMASONE, JAKE S 

TRACY, MARY C 

TRACY, PRESTON T 

VANCAMP, JULIA L 

VARGAS, JESSICA A 

VINTON, KAREN L 

VINTON, WILLIAM M 

WATSON, ROBERT L JR

WAYER, MISTI F 

WAYER, OLIVIA JANICE 

WESTPHAL, JUDITH A 

WESTPHAL, LESLIE L 

WHELPLEY, ANDREA G 

WICKMAN, KEVIN G 

WITT, KATHLEEN A 

WITT, SCOTT A 

AGUIRRE, ROBERT LEWIS 

AHMED, UMAIR 

ALCAINO DE BOADA, AURORA DEL CAR

ALEXANDER, GRIZELDA M 

ALEXANDER, TROY A 

ANAYA, JUAN CARLOS 

ANAYA, MIA LETICIA 

ANAYA, PERLA 

ANDERSON, GINA 

440 CHESTERFIELD CT OSWEGO IL 60543

353 CASCADE LN OSWEGO IL 60543

8 BEAU MEADE RD OSWEGO IL 60543

227 GRAYS DR OSWEGO IL 60543

352 CASCADE LN OSWEGO IL 60543

513 WAUBONSEE CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

513 WAUBONSEE CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

489 WAUBONSEE CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

489 WAUBONSEE CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

518 TEWKSBURY CT OSWEGO IL 60543

222 GRAYS DR OSWEGO IL 60543

222 GRAYS DR OSWEGO IL 60543

221 THORNBURY DR OSWEGO IL 60543

307 FLINTLOCK CT OSWEGO IL 60543

307 FLINTLOCK CT OSWEGO IL 60543

323 CASCADE LN OSWEGO IL 60543

201 GRAYS DR OSWEGO IL 60543

414 STONEMILL LN OSWEGO IL 60543

414 STONEMILL LN OSWEGO IL 60543

392 CASCADE LN UNIT 4 OSWEGO IL 60543

495 WAUBONSEE CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

495 WAUBONSEE CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

411 POTTOWATAMIE CT OSWEGO IL 60543

411 POTTOWATAMIE CT OSWEGO IL 60543

36 CROFTON CT OSWEGO IL 60543

144 CHESTERFIELD DR OSWEGO IL 60543

506 WAUBONSEE CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

506 WAUBONSEE CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

2039 PINE CREEK DR AURORA IL 60503

1934 CLEMENTI CT AURORA IL 60503

1892 SEDGEWOOD AVE AURORA IL 60503

2157 WHITETAIL DR AURORA IL 60503

2157 WHITETAIL DR AURORA IL 60503

2170 IONE LN AURORA IL 60503

2170 IONE LN AURORA IL 60503

2170 IONE LN AURORA IL 60503

2015 JAMES LEIGH DR AURORA IL 60503
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0317
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0317
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0317
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0318
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08
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08

08

08

08

08

08

08
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08
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08

08

08

08

08

08

08

24

12

03

24

24

03

03

03

24

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/19/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/18/24

09/16/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

10/02/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/02/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/04/24

10/03/24

10/04/24

10/03/24

10/03/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/07/24

10/07/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

  00175970

  00175858

  00173261

  00173262

  00175909

  00172091

  00174500

  00176761

  00176820

  00176788

  00171837

  00171886

  00172504

  00171902

  00170305

  00170798

  00171070

  00172477

  00177919

  00172405

  00172758

  00172756

  00172770

  00175054

  00171157

  00176747

  00176928

  00173579

  00181112

  00151202

  00170960

  00176742

  00156998

  00174313

  00196903

  00055731

  00055729

BAKER, GEORGE L 

BAKER, HENRIETTA 

BARCZAK, AGORITSA RENE 

BARCZAK, ANDREW ALAN 

BARKSDALE, RHONDA J 

BEEDLES, PATRICK S 

BELLO, BASHIR A 

BERSAMIN, KARL P 

BERSAMIN, LORETO P 

BERSAMIN, LOURDES V 

BIEGEL, ANGELA M 

BIEGEL, THOMAS A 

BIERBAUER, BARBARA 

BIERBAUER, JOHN W 

BLASI, CHRISTOPHER M 

BLASI, LUCILLE ANN 

BLATT, YVONNE M 

BLOOD, KRISTEN CAROLINE 

BOADA VASQUEZ, TIRSO JOSE

BOBO, DENNIS D 

BOBO, PATRICE D 

BOTTIGLIERO, MICHAEL F 

BOTTIGLIERO, PATRICIA M 

BRETZ, DANIEL 

BRETZ, SANDRA AYOUNG-CHEE 

BROWN, KEVIN E 

BROWN, SANDRA A 

BROYLES, TERI R 

BUKOVSKY, PAMELA ANN 

BUTLER, MARY EDITH 

CANDELARIA, MARTINA 

CARANDANG, BENEDICTO C 

CARANDANG, MARINA C 

CARBONI, WILLIAM J 

CARPENTER, ADAM DELMAR 

CARRELLI, BRANDY DANIELLE 

CARRELLI, KEVIN EDWARD 

2257 JAMES LEIGH DR AURORA IL 60503

2257 JAMES LEIGH DR AURORA IL 60503

2213 HALSTED CT AURORA IL 60503

2213 HALSTED CT AURORA IL 60503

1859 WISTERIA DR AURORA IL 60503

2192 LUNDQUIST DR AURORA IL 60503

1986 MISTY RIDGE LN AURORA IL 60503

2293 WILDHORSE DR AURORA IL 60503

2293 WILDHORSE DR AURORA IL 60503

2293 WILDHORSE DR AURORA IL 60503

2142 KEIM DR AURORA IL 60503

2142 KEIM DR AURORA IL 60503

2266 JAMES LEIGH DR AURORA IL 60503

2266 JAMES LEIGH DR AURORA IL 60503

2211 KEATING DR AURORA IL 60503

2211 KEATING DR AURORA IL 60503

1943 MISTY RIDGE CT AURORA IL 60503

1837 DIAMOND CREEK LN AURORA IL 60503

1892 SEDGEWOOD AVE AURORA IL 60503

2146 JAMES LEIGH DR AURORA IL 60503

2146 JAMES LEIGH DR AURORA IL 60503

2207 LUNDQUIST DR AURORA IL 60503

2207 LUNDQUIST DR AURORA IL 60503

1881 STONEHEATHER AVE AURORA IL 60503

1881 STONEHEATHER AVE AURORA IL 60503

2003 PINE CREEK DR AURORA IL 60503

2003 PINE CREEK DR AURORA IL 60503

1870 WISTERIA DR AURORA IL 60503

1886 WISTERIA DR AURORA IL 60503

1910 TURTLE CREEK CT AURORA IL 60503

1926 STONEHEATHER AVE AURORA IL 60503

1952 BARRINGTON DR W AURORA IL 60503

1952 BARRINGTON DR W AURORA IL 60503

1873 MISTY RIDGE LN AURORA IL 60503

1845 TURTLE CREEK DR AURORA IL 60503

2200 WILDHORSE DR AURORA IL 60503

2200 WILDHORSE DR AURORA IL 60503
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88
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88
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88
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88

88
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00-1
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00-1
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00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/30/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/21/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/01/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/07/24

10/04/24

10/03/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

EV

OK

OK

OK

OK
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R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00186179

  00150890

  00176942

  00149434

  00170833

  00174233

  00174622

  00149604

  00201689

  00201625

  00172351

  00174304

  00165254

  00176814

  00172463

  00161267

  00171424

  00151152

  00173140

  00175399

  00189562

  00179956

  00160319

  00170643

  00168365

  00159551

  00156315

  00170070

  00175255

  00183514

  00156326

  00165784

  00152676

  00184578

  00176688

  00176976

  00175585

CHAMNESS, TAYLOR 

CHAPMAN, RITA S 

CHODORSKI, DAVID A JR

CHOI, RYAN WOOSOK 

CIULLA, BARBARA A 

CIULLA, ROBERT J 

CONTRERAS, MARIA M 

COOK, CHRISTOPHER G 

CORTES, JESSE 

CORTES, MARA ELENA 

DAVIS, DEBORAH 

DE LA TORRE, MARIA 

DECUBELLIS, MAGGIE ELIZABETH 

DECUBELLIS, MICHAEL E 

DEMAR, LEANNE 

DIETZ, DEBORAH KAY 

DOLL, SYLVIA MARIA 

EFFREIN, LISA CATHERINE 

EFFREIN, MICHAEL R 

EFFREIN, ROBERT M 

EGAN, MADISON 

FANJOY, ADRIAN AARON 

FIGUEROA, WILSON S 

FIORILLO, ROBERT G JR

FOLEY, DEBORIS 

FOWLKES, DARYL B 

FOWLKES, LYNA JEAN 

FRAZER, MARY A 

FULLER, RICHARD DAVID 

GILLSON, DALLAS ERIN 

GILLSON, MARION L 

GOODALL, LINDA K 

GRANGER, CYNTHIA D 

HALL, DARLENE JEAN 

HAMMONTREE, NANCY SUSAN 

HARPER, MATTHEW P 

HATTEBERG, CARY J 

330 PRAIRIEVIEW DR OSWEGO IL 60543

2252 LUNDQUIST DR AURORA IL 60503

2222 ROARING CREEK DR AURORA IL 60503

1929 IONE LN AURORA IL 60503

2010 MISTY RIDGE LN AURORA IL 60503

2010 MISTY RIDGE LN AURORA IL 60503

1841 MISTY RIDGE LN AURORA IL 60503

2327 LUNDQUIST DR AURORA IL 60503

1933 MISTY RIDGE LN AURORA IL 60503

1933 MISTY RIDGE LN AURORA IL 60503

1935 DIAMOND CREEK LN AURORA IL 60503

1991 DIAMOND CREEK LN AURORA IL 60503

2288 LUNDQUIST DR AURORA IL 60503

2288 LUNDQUIST DR AURORA IL 60503

2260 JAMES LEIGH DR AURORA IL 60503

2197 JAMES LEIGH DR AURORA IL 60503

2006 JAMES LEIGH DR AURORA IL 60503

2165 ROARING CREEK DR AURORA IL 60503

2165 ROARING CREEK DR AURORA IL 60503

2165 ROARING CREEK DR AURORA IL 60503

660 SC-544, #1312 CONWAY SC 29526

100 ALVA CIR DAYTONA BEACH FL 32117

1828 DIAMOND CREEK LN AURORA IL 60503

1922 WISTERIA DR AURORA IL 60503

1923 KEATING DR AURORA IL 60503

2118 JAMES LEIGH DR AURORA IL 60503

2118 JAMES LEIGH DR AURORA IL 60503

1846 MISTY RIDGE LN AURORA IL 60503

1898 DIAMOND CREEK LN AURORA IL 60503

2118 JAMES LEIGH DR AURORA IL 60503

2118 JAMES LEIGH DR AURORA IL 60503

2104 JAMES LEIGH DR AURORA IL 60503

2090 JAMES LEIGH DR AURORA IL 60503

2082 BARRINGTON DR W AURORA IL 60503

1904 IONE LN AURORA IL 60503

2279 LUNDQUIST DR AURORA IL 60503

1919 SEDGEWOOD AVE AURORA IL 60503
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09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/19/24

08/30/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

10/01/24
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09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24
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09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/04/24

10/02/24

10/04/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

NS
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

  00171362

  00168304

  00149625

  00178350

  00186697

  00186844

  00166206

  00167657

  00171384

  00171446

  00188816

  00176197

  00176196

  00175232

  00175230

  00175626

  00172486

  00172505

  00195858

  00172792

  00153342

  00176172

  00157020

  00173374

  00149508

  00153344

  00194068

  00175837

  00194283

  00194215

  00172857

  00172858

  00174381

  00174380

  00186183

  00162559

  00184486

HAYNES, ANTOINETTE M 

HERNANDEZ, ASHLEY RAE 

HILL, MICHAEL PATRICK 

HITZ, KARLI JO MARIE 

HOLST, JOHN LESTER 

HOLST, NICOLE ELIZABETH 

HOWELL, CRAIG S 

HUBBLE, SOPHIA GRACE 

HUGHES, KEVIN MICHAEL 

HUGHES, MICHELLE R 

HUGHES, SAMANTHA RENEA 

HULL, ANGELA M 

HULL, JAMES A 

JACOBSON, JENNY L 

JACOBSON, STEVEN M 

JERISHA, ANTHONY P 

JOHNS, JAMES T 

JOHNS, MELINDA MARIE 

JOHNSEN, KATHERINE ELIZABETH 

JOHNSON, KIMBERLY JEANNE 

JOHNSON, ROBERT M 

JONES, MONICA 

JULIAN, MICHAEL D 

JULIAN, ROBYN K 

KARKI, RAKESH 

KARKI, SUDAKSHYA 

KARTHA, NARAYANAN 

KAUR, HARVINDER 

KEAOUGH, CONOR EUGENE THOMAS 

KEAOUGH, RHIANNON M 

KELLY, DARRELL STEPHEN 

KELLY, FRANCESCA M 

KELSTROM, BONNIE M 

KELSTROM, JOHN E 

KING, HANNAH GRACE 

KING, MOLLY ERIN 

KREILING, ALEXA ROSE 

2005 DIAMOND CREEK LN AURORA IL 60503

1933 ROYAL LN AURORA IL 60503

2327 LUNDQUIST DR AURORA IL 60503

2231 LUNDQUIST DR AURORA IL 60503

1914 WISTERIA DR AURORA IL 60503

1914 WISTERIA DR AURORA IL 60503

2015 JAMES LEIGH DR AURORA IL 60503

1861 ROYAL LN AURORA IL 60503

2139 IONE LN AURORA IL 60503

2139 IONE LN AURORA IL 60503

2139 IONE LN AURORA IL 60503

1938 TURTLE CREEK CT AURORA IL 60503

1938 TURTLE CREEK CT AURORA IL 60503

1918 CONGROVE DR AURORA IL 60503

1918 CONGROVE DR AURORA IL 60503

2213 ROARING CREEK DR AURORA IL 60503

1890 IONE LN AURORA IL 60503

1890 IONE LN AURORA IL 60503

2601 UNIVERSITY AVE SE MINNEAPOLIS MN 55414

2141 ROARING CREEK DR AURORA IL 60503

1946 IONE LN AURORA IL 60503

1772 ROYAL CT AURORA IL 60503

2000 CANYON CREEK CT AURORA IL 60503

2000 CANYON CREEK CT AURORA IL 60503

2153 ROARING CREEK DR AURORA IL 60503

2153 ROARING CREEK DR AURORA IL 60503

2180 LUNDQUIST DR AURORA IL 60503

1854 IONE CT AURORA IL 60503

2242 HALSTED CT AURORA IL 60503

2242 HALSTED CT AURORA IL 60503

2237 ROARING CREEK DR AURORA IL 60503

2237 ROARING CREEK DR AURORA IL 60503

2221 JAMES LEIGH DR AURORA IL 60503

2221 JAMES LEIGH DR AURORA IL 60503

2700 LINCOLN WAY, #244 AMES IA 50014

1894 WISTERIA DR AURORA IL 60503

2185 WILDHORSE DR AURORA IL 60503

0318

0318

0318

0318

0318

0318

0318

0318

0318

0318

0318

0318

0318

0318

0318

0318

0318

0318

0318

0318

0318

0318

0318

0318

0318

0318

0318

0318

0318

0318

0318

0318

0318

0318

0318

0318

0318

24

03

24

24

03

03

24

03

03

03

03

24

24

03

03

24

03

03

24

24

03

03

24

24

24

24

24

03

12

12

24

24

24

24

24

03

24

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/17/24

09/06/24

09/30/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/23/24

10/07/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/01/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/08/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/04/24

10/03/24

10/03/24

10/04/24

OK

OK

OK

OK
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

R

R

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00161266

  00162249

  00175504

  00167854

  00175855

  00176143

  00174804

  00176691

  00171843

  00183316

  00150081

  00149379

  00198621

  00172894

  00172877

  00172803

  00192608

  00167526

  00173783

  00173782

  00187201

  00151965

  00173647

  00149788

  00149680

  00175612

  00192610

  00178158

  00186703

  00187151

  00186840

  00184849

  00175279

  00170811

  00164242

  00171273

  00201319

LEAK, DOUGLAS EDWARD 

LEAK, SARAH FRANCES 

LIPPKE, CHRISTOPHER ALAN 

LOME, ZACHARY S 

LOMONTE, LUANNE M 

LOMONTE, SHELLY MARIE 

LYNCH, PATRICIA A 

MANDAVILLI, MAMATHA 

MANSON, ROBERT LEE 

MARONIC, SUE B 

MARTINEZ, BARBARA A 

MARTINEZ, JOSE O 

MARTINEZ, PILAR IMAN 

MARTINEZ, SHANNON MILES 

MASSEY, LAURIE W 

MASSEY, MARVIN HUGH 

MASSEY, SPENCER 

MASSEY, WHITNEY ISABELLE 

MATEJA, MICHAEL SHAUN 

MATEJA, NICOLE M 

MCELYEA, CHARLES 

MCELYEA, GABRIELLE CYNTHIA 

MCGARY, NANCY J 

MCLERRAN, DOUGLAS M 

MCLERRAN, JACQUELINE J 

MCMILLIAN, ANDREA RIOS 

MCVEY, CHARLES JR

MEIXENSPERGER, KAITLYN RENEE 

MEMON, RAFIQUE AHMED 

MEMON, SHAHNAZ BEGUM 

MEMON, SUMBAL 

MERSMAN, ALLISON MAY 

METZDORF, MARK ALAN 

METZEL, ANN F 

MIKELL, BEVERLY ANN 

MIKES, GREGORY J 

MINNICK, MONICA A 

1926 WISTERIA DR AURORA IL 60503

1926 WISTERIA DR AURORA IL 60503

1929 STONEHEATHER AVE AURORA IL 60503

2284 WILDHORSE DR AURORA IL 60503

2005 ROYAL LN AURORA IL 60503

2005 ROYAL LN AURORA IL 60503

1918 TURTLE CREEK CT AURORA IL 60503

2035 CLEMENTI LN AURORA IL 60503

2260 JAMES LEIGH DR AURORA IL 60503

1991 CANYON CREEK CT AURORA IL 60503

1962 BARRINGTON DR W AURORA IL 60503

1962 BARRINGTON DR W AURORA IL 60503

2015 CANYON CREEK CT AURORA IL 60503

2015 CANYON CREEK CT AURORA IL 60503

1996 DIAMOND CREEK LN AURORA IL 60503

1996 DIAMOND CREEK LN AURORA IL 60503

1996 DIAMOND CREEK LN AURORA IL 60503

1996 DIAMOND CREEK LN AURORA IL 60503

2243 LUNDQUIST DR AURORA IL 60503

2243 LUNDQUIST DR AURORA IL 60503

1887 IONE LN AURORA IL 60503

1887 IONE LN AURORA IL 60503

1897 MISTY RIDGE LN AURORA IL 60503

1828 TURTLE CREEK DR AURORA IL 60503

1828 TURTLE CREEK DR AURORA IL 60503

1982 CONGROVE DR AURORA IL 60503

2111 CANYON CREEK CT AURORA IL 60503

2206 JAMES LEIGH DR AURORA IL 60503

1934 CLEMENTI CT AURORA IL 60503

1934 CLEMENTI CT AURORA IL 60503

1934 CLEMENTI CT AURORA IL 60503

246 N HYLAND AVE AMES IA 50014

2203 JAMES LEIGH DR AURORA IL 60503

2012 ROYAL LN AURORA IL 60503

2233 WILDHORSE DR AURORA IL 60503

1772 DIAMOND CREEK LN AURORA IL 60503

2142 KEIM DR AURORA IL 60503

0318

0318

0318

0318

0318

0318

0318

0318

0318

0318

0318

0318

0318

0318

0318

0318

0318

0318

0318

0318

0318

0318

0318

0318

0318

0318

0318

0318

0318

0318

0318

0318

0318

0318

0318

0318

0318

03

03

03

24

03

03

24

12

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

03

03

03

24

24

03

24

24

12

12

12

03

24

03

24

24

24

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/23/24

09/27/24

09/27/24

09/27/24

09/27/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/27/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/03/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/27/24

09/27/24

09/27/24

09/27/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/01/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/04/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/07/24

10/07/24

OK

OK

Voter #Type Req # Name Address Line 1 Precinct Sub Blt. Party Status

Absentee Type: ALL MAILED
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00174232

  00170099

  00175761

  00015295

  00150854

  00150803

  00150808

  00176451

  00174130

  00187934

  00176505

  00176508

  00167655

  00171279

  00177013

  00177010

  00151429

  00171682

  00176690

  00176988

  00151084

  00176975

  00164626

  00158928

  00172158

  00172099

  00172111

  00172336

  00173807

  00184092

  00190268

  00172961

  00174027

  00175145

  00175146

  00149484

  00176830

MITSOU, JIMMIE SUE 

MOREHOUSE, BARRY MELVIN 

MOREHOUSE, CHERYL A 

MORELAND, MARGARET M 

MORTON, MARY B 

NEPPEL, CRAIG GARY 

NEPPEL, JOAN MARIE 

NEUBAUER, PATRICIA A 

NGO, THANH 

NIETO, LILLIAN 

OLSON, JEREMY K 

OLSON, OCEANIDA V 

OSANO, JOSEPH JUSTIN 

OSANO, LAUREN M 

OWENS, CLARENCE 

OWENS, JOYCE A 

PAPRZYCA, MARC LOUIS R 

PARENTI, IRENE 

PARNA, MOHAN VAMSI 

PEREGOY, CHARLES E 

PEREGOY, CHRISTOPHER THOMAS 

PEREGOY, TERESA M 

PEREGOY, THOMAS Q 

POGUE, CAROLYN S 

PRAKADAN, CISSY M 

PRAKADAN, MATHEWS M 

PRITCHERT, CONNIE S 

PROTAIN, DIANE J 

PROTAIN, GARY E 

RADOSTITS, CHRISTINE M 

REUM, ELLA R 

ROGERS, KIM M 

ROGERS, STEVE 

ROSENTHAL, DIANE B 

ROSENTHAL, GERALD LOUIS 

RUZICKA, MICHAEL 

RUZICKA, VITULIA A 

2213 HALSTED CT AURORA IL 60503

1934 STONEHEATHER AVE AURORA IL 60503

1934 STONEHEATHER AVE UNIT 1934 AURORA IL 60503

1881 MISTY RIDGE LN AURORA IL 60503

1885 MISTY RIDGE LN AURORA IL 60503

2032 BARRINGTON DR W AURORA IL 60503

2032 BARRINGTON DR W AURORA IL 60503

1903 SEDGEWOOD AVE AURORA IL 60503

1943 CONGROVE DR AURORA IL 60503

2006 MISTY RIDGE LN AURORA IL 60503

1834 MISTY RIDGE LN AURORA IL 60503

1834 MISTY RIDGE LN AURORA IL 60503

1971 IONE LN AURORA IL 60503

1971 IONE LN AURORA IL 60503

2047 JAMES LEIGH DR AURORA IL 60503

2047 JAMES LEIGH DR AURORA IL 60503

2162 ROARING CREEK DR AURORA IL 60503

1997 MISTY RIDGE LN AURORA IL 60503

2035 CLEMENTI LN AURORA IL 60503

2191 JAMES LEIGH DR AURORA IL 60503

2191 JAMES LEIGH DR AURORA IL 60503

2191 JAMES LEIGH DR AURORA IL 60503

2191 JAMES LEIGH DR AURORA IL 60503

2109 WHITETAIL DR AURORA IL 60503

2167 IONE LN AURORA IL 60503

2167 IONE LN AURORA IL 60503

2235 KEIM DR AURORA IL 60503

1887 CONGROVE DR AURORA IL 60503

1887 CONGROVE DR AURORA IL 60503

1837 MISTY RIDGE LN AURORA IL 60503

708 S LINDON LN TEMPE AZ 85281

2058 IONE LN AURORA IL 60503

2058 IONE LN AURORA IL 60503

1906 TURTLE CREEK CT AURORA IL 60503

1906 TURTLE CREEK CT AURORA IL 60503

1901 IONE LN AURORA IL 60503

1901 IONE LN AURORA IL 60503
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0318

0318

0318

0318

0318

0318

0318

0318

0318

0318

0318

0318

0318
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0318

0318

0318

0318

0318

0318

0318

0318

0318

0318
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24
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03
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88
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88
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88
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N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P
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N~P

N~P

N~P
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N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P
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00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

10/03/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

10/07/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

08/26/24

08/26/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

10/07/24

09/19/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/19/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/10/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

10/04/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/08/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/08/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/04/24

10/04/24

10/04/24

10/01/24

10/02/24

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Voter #Type Req # Name Address Line 1 Precinct Sub Blt. Party Status

Absentee Type: ALL MAILED
All Return Statuses
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00176612

  00176083

  00150858

  00150859

  00171841

  00171506

  00172879

  00176336

  00171320

  00161549

  00174161

  00189343

  00171489

  00170155

  00170981

  00176430

  00176915

  00173888

  00176932

  00166392

  00152238

  00152172

  00172226

  00170151

  00170697

  00175475

  00174798

  00159378

  00157730

  00157472

  00157473

  00171568

  00171589

  00171274

  00172630

  00151555

  00170390

SALTZMAN, LINDA J 

SALTZMAN, MICHAEL BRADLEY 

SANHAMEL, JANET M 

SANHAMEL, THOMAS F 

SCELSA, CAROL A 

SCELSA, PETER M 

SCHOPLER, JENNIFER I 

SCHOPLER, STEPHEN J 

SCHUBACH, FRANZ J 

SCHUERMANN, GLOEN FABILA 

SCHUERMANN, JONATHAN P 

SCOTT, TAYLOR NICOLE 

SEGURA, EVELYN 

SEGURA, OSCAR 

SHEEHAN, NORMAN C 

SHOOT, CELESTE ELIZABETH 

SHOOT, DAVID A 

SINGH, RAMANJIT 

SKULAVIK, DANIEL J 

SKULAVIK, KATHERINE L 

SOBALIN, IOU 

SOBALIU, ALAYNA 

STANTON, DEANNE N 

STANTON, MICHAEL E 

STROZZA FULLER, SUSAN M 

STURM, ELIZABETH A 

STURM, JOHN E 

SULAIMAN, ZAHID MOHAMMED 

SUMAYO, LYZA VICTORIA SABURNIDO

SZCZEPANIK, DANNA K 

SZCZEPANIK, LARRY JOSEPH 

TAVINE, MICHAEL 

TAVINE, TERRY A 

TAYLOR-MIKES, TERRI 

TERRANCE, MARY SUE 

THOMAS, JENNIFER LYN 

THOMAS, METHODIUS 

2033 ROARING CREEK DR AURORA IL 60503

2033 ROARING CREEK DR AURORA IL 60503

2188 WILDHORSE DR AURORA IL 60503

2188 WILDHORSE DR AURORA IL 60503

2242 JAMES LEIGH DR AURORA IL 60503

2242 JAMES LEIGH DR AURORA IL 60503

1960 IONE LN AURORA IL 60503

1960 IONE LN AURORA IL 60503

1702 DIAMOND CREEK LN AURORA IL 60503

2082 KEIM DR AURORA IL 60503

2082 KEIM DR AURORA IL 60503

2210 HALSTED CT AURORA IL 60503

2175 JAMES LEIGH DR AURORA IL 60503

2175 JAMES LEIGH DR AURORA IL 60503

2012 ROYAL LN AURORA IL 60503

1901 ROYAL LN AURORA IL 60503

1901 ROYAL LN AURORA IL 60503

1854 IONE CT AURORA IL 60503

1867 WISTERIA DR AURORA IL 60503

1867 WISTERIA DR AURORA IL 60503

1975 CONGROVE DR AURORA IL 60503

1975 CONGROVE DR AURORA IL 60503

2130 KEIM DR AURORA IL 60503

2130 KEIM DR AURORA IL 60503

1898 DIAMOND CREEK LN AURORA IL 60503

2004 CLEMENTI LN AURORA IL 60503

2004 CLEMENTI LN AURORA IL 60503

2256 KUDU DR AURORA IL 60503

1988 IONE LN AURORA IL 60503

10 ATTLEBORO PL BLUFFTON SC 29910

10 ATTLEBORO PL BLUFFTON SC 29910

2067 KEIM DR AURORA IL 60503

2067 KEIM DR AURORA IL 60503

1772 DIAMOND CREEK LN AURORA IL 60503

1906 STONEHEATHER AVE AURORA IL 60503

2090 JAMES LEIGH DR AURORA IL 60503

2234 HALSTED CT AURORA IL 60503

0318

0318

0318

0318

0318

0318

0318

0318

0318

0318

0318

0318

0318

0318

0318

0318

0318

0318

0318

0318

0318

0318

0318

0318

0318

0318

0318

0318

0318

0318

0318

0318

0318

0318

0318

0318

0318

24

24

24

24

24

24

03

03

24

24

24

12

24

24

03

03

03

03

03

03

03

03

24

24

24

12

12

24

03

24

24

24

24

24

03

24

12

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/19/24

09/19/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

08/12/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/19/24

10/07/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/08/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/07/24

10/07/24

10/04/24

10/04/24

10/04/24

10/04/24

10/04/24

10/04/24

10/04/24

10/04/24

OK

OK

NS

NS

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Voter #Type Req # Name Address Line 1 Precinct Sub Blt. Party Status

Absentee Type: ALL MAILED
All Return Statuses

Order By Precinct, Name
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MailedRequest Returned
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PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00170866

  00174204

  00174312

  00201941

  00173281

  00163263

  00159691

  00174405

  00174406

  00195075

  00165179

  00152626

  00152625

  00167855

  00173356

  00171387

  00171836

  00172972

  00174181

  00176319

  00176298

  00196874

  00200482

  00175474

  00175506

  00162781

  00149785

  00174195

  00183674

  00172517

  00171749

  00199390

  00175449

  00174901

  00173593

  00173404

  00173590

TRAN, HUAN C 

VELLA, MICHAEL JOE 

VELLA, SYLVIA LYNNE 

WALKER, AVA KRISTINE 

WALKER, KRISTI ANNE MARY 

WESTLUND, JENNIFER LYNN 

WILD, SHEILA K 

WILLIAMS, JOANNA 

WILLIAMS, JONATHAN C 

WOLTCHECK, NICOLE SHARIE 

WOODS, MARK ANDREW 

ZAK, DANIEL E 

ZAK, JILL M 

ZAREMBA, KRISTINA N 

ZAUR, GARY 

ABARRA, NATALIE I 

ABARRA, WINIFREDO P 

ADAME, JUDITH M 

ALADASI, RANYA M 

ANDERS, NICOLE S 

ANDERS, ROBERT J 

ANDRE, NATHAN E 

AWAAN, WAQAS 

BAASKE, LINDSEY ANN 

BAASKE, MATTHEW JOHN 

BAL, KULWANT KAUR 

BAL, SWINDER SINGH 

BARSANTI, RICHARD PAUL 

BAUTER, DAVID N 

BECKER, BONNIE L 

BEECHAM, CAROL L 

BENISH, APRIL SUZANNE 

BERGLUND, BRIAN M 

BHASIN, AAYUSH K 

BHASIN, ASHOK KUMAR 

BHASIN, ROSEY 

BOLINAO, CHRISTINE K 

1943 CONGROVE DR AURORA IL 60503

2090 ROARING CREEK DR AURORA IL 60503

2090 ROARING CREEK DR AURORA IL 60503

20 N GRAND BLVD MSC 01679 ST LOUIS MO 63103

1851 DIAMOND CREEK LN AURORA IL 60503

1996 ROYAL LN AURORA IL 60503

1893 STONEHEATHER AVE AURORA IL 60503

2166 KEIM DR AURORA IL 60503

2166 KEIM DR AURORA IL 60503

2121 WHITETAIL DR AURORA IL 60503

1893 STONEHEATHER AVE AURORA IL 60503

2281 KUDU DR AURORA IL 60503

2281 KUDU DR AURORA IL 60503

2284 WILDHORSE DR AURORA IL 60503

2024 CLEMENTI LN AURORA IL 60503

2220 WILSON CREEK CIR AURORA IL 60503

2220 WILSON CREEK CIR AURORA IL 60503

1610 FREDERICKSBURG LN AURORA IL 60503

2371 CASTLE PINES LN AURORA IL 60503

2518 ROURKE DR AURORA IL 60503

2518 ROURKE DR AURORA IL 60503

2437 S FARNSWORTH AVE AURORA IL 60503

1919 INDIAN HILL LN AURORA IL 60503

2642 LUNDQUIST DR AURORA IL 60503

2642 LUNDQUIST DR AURORA IL 60503

2193 GRAND POINTE TRL AURORA IL 60503

2193 GRAND POINTE TRL AURORA IL 60503

2308 WILSON CREEK CIR AURORA IL 60503

2020 WILSON CREEK CIR AURORA IL 60503

1681 FREDERICKSBURG LN AURORA IL 60503

2147 BARRINGTON DR W AURORA IL 60503

2284 WILSON CREEK CIR AURORA IL 60503

2415 WILSON CREEK CIR AURORA IL 60503

2663 ROURKE DR AURORA IL 60503

2663 ROURKE DR AURORA IL 60503

2663 ROURKE DR AURORA IL 60503

2392 LUNDQUIST DR AURORA IL 60503

0318

0318

0318

0318

0318

0318

0318

0318

0318

0318

0318

0318

0318

0318

0318

0319

0319

0319

0319

0319

0319

0319

0319

0319

0319

0319

0319

0319

0319

0319

0319

0319

0319

0319

0319

0319

0319

03

24

24

24

24

03

03

24

24

24

03

24

24

24

12

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

08/22/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/19/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/19/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/01/24

10/01/24

10/02/24

10/03/24

10/03/24

10/02/24

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Voter #Type Req # Name Address Line 1 Precinct Sub Blt. Party Status

Absentee Type: ALL MAILED
All Return Statuses

Order By Precinct, Name
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00173876

  00194583

  00176785

  00176786

  00172810

  00181840

  00173508

  00170193

  00161574

  00162066

  00171730

  00176414

  00171997

  00166534

  00191289

  00174040

  00173678

  00173849

  00177503

  00173555

  00173279

  00176466

  00173167

  00172482

  00173285

  00196916

  00193694

  00178911

  00173824

  00188646

  00188892

  00162007

  00173904

  00175454

  00176617

  00156340

  00195860

BOLINAO, ELLERY 

BOLINAO, ETHAN ARCADIO 

BOUDREAU, NICOLE M 

BOUDREAU, ROBERT J 

BOULRECE, ALONZO C 

BOYLE, JAYNE ELIZABETH 

BUSTARD, BETH A 

BUSTARD, BRIAN W 

CALACAL, FELIPA MADRID 

CALACAL, RODOLFO A 

CANAVAN, JULIE A 

CAPATI, JESSICA L 

CECI, MANUELA 

CHEN, MATTHEW MING WEI 

COX, NANCY ANN 

DAGUINSIN, JANICE J 

DAGUINSIN, THOMAS MESA III

DAMICO, KATHLEEN FARR 

DE GUZMAN, ALBERT GABRIEL ANICIET

DE GUZMAN, FERDINAND CALMA 

DEBULGADO, DANIELLE 

DEBULGADO, RALPH D 

DEDECKER, DANIEL JOSEPH 

DEDECKER, MICHELLE M 

DEGUZMAN, ROSALINA ANICIETE 

DENNING, TAYLOR NICOLE 

DOMBROWSKI, TAYLOR L 

EMDE, ARLENE M 

FAREEDI, AWAIS 

FILIPPELLI, GINA M 

FILIPPELLI, SARA NICOLE 

FOSTER, BALEACE 

FURIBONDO, FRANCES 

GAILES, KIMBERLY MARIE 

GANNON, JENNIFER ANN 

GANNON, MATTHEW M 

GANNON, NEAL M 

2392 LUNDQUIST DR AURORA IL 60503

2392 LUNDQUIST DR AURORA IL 60503

2178 COOL CREEK CT AURORA IL 60503

2178 COOL CREEK CT AURORA IL 60503

2529 LAMBERT DR AURORA IL 60503

1668 FREDERICKSBURG LN AURORA IL 60503

2518 LUNDQUIST DR AURORA IL 60503

2518 LUNDQUIST DR AURORA IL 60503

1757 FREDERICKSBURG LN AURORA IL 60503

1757 FREDERICKSBURG LN AURORA IL 60503

1892 FREDERICKSBURG LN AURORA IL 60503

1993 ANTIETAM CT AURORA IL 60503

1693 FREDERICKSBURG LN AURORA IL 60503

2753 ROURKE DR AURORA IL 60503

1797 INDIAN HILL LN AURORA IL 60503

2912 LUNDQUIST DR AURORA IL 60503

2912 LUNDQUIST DR AURORA IL 60503

2843 ROURKE DR AURORA IL 60503

2143 GRAND POINTE TRL AURORA IL 60503

2143 GRAND POINTE TRL AURORA IL 60503

2413 S FARNSWORTH AVE AURORA IL 60503

2413 S FARNSWORTH AVE AURORA IL 60503

2268 WILSON CREEK CIR AURORA IL 60503

2268 WILSON CREEK CIR AURORA IL 60503

2143 GRAND POINTE TRL AURORA IL 60503

2437 S FARNSWORTH AVE AURORA IL 60503

1611 FREDERICKSBURG LN AURORA IL 60503

1972 WILSON CREEK CIR AURORA IL 60503

1791 INDIAN HILL LN AURORA IL 60503

1877 INDIAN HILL LN AURORA IL 60503

1877 INDIAN HILL LN AURORA IL 60503

1741 FREDERICKSBURG LN AURORA IL 60503

2301 COOL CREEK DR AURORA IL 60503

1909 INDIAN HILL LN AURORA IL 60503

2278 GRAND POINTE TRL AURORA IL 60503

2278 GRAND POINTE TRL AURORA IL 60503

2278 GRAND POINTE TRL AURORA IL 60503

0319

0319

0319

0319

0319

0319

0319

0319

0319

0319

0319

0319

0319

0319

0319

0319

0319

0319

0319

0319

0319

0319

0319

0319

0319

0319

0319

0319

0319

0319

0319

0319

0319

0319

0319

0319

0319

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-2

00-1

00-1

00-1

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/19/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

08/07/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/27/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

10/07/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/27/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/08/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/04/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/04/24

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Voter #Type Req # Name Address Line 1 Precinct Sub Blt. Party Status

Absentee Type: ALL MAILED
All Return Statuses

Order By Precinct, Name
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00172184

  00172185

  00168552

  00184738

  00176963

  00155244

  00152192

  00189836

  00189466

  00175757

  00176836

  00172723

  00173780

  00172175

  00173829

  00163463

  00173340

  00174454

  00167700

  00169946

  00176147

  00176145

  00176842

  00174014

  00173326

  00171056

  00167000

  00158339

  00171410

  00172454

  00176366

  00176995

  00173838

  00172397

  00174805

  00174830

  00174756

GORMAN, CHRISTOPHER ALLEN 

GORMAN, SUZANNE MARGARET 

GREEN, LISA 

GREENBERG, CASEY EVAN 

GREENBERG, CATHERINE M 

GREENBERG, ZACHARY JOHN 

GREENWOOD, JILL PAIGE 

HAMBAUGH, JENNIFER L 

HARGIS, CHRISTIE S 

HAWKINS, CASSANDRA MARIE 

HAZEL, RACHEL ANNE 

HINCAPIE, ALBERT 

HINCAPIE, MICHELLE 

HO, PEGGY 

HOEHNE, DAVID F 

HOLMES, MILTON K 

IRANI, BEJAN N 

JULIEN, GISELLE 

KAFTIRANI, ANJEZA 

KAFTIRANI, NERTIL 

KAKULLAVARAPU, NANDA 

KAKULLAVARAPU, VIPULA 

KAMHOLZ, ADAM 

KAMHOLZ, JACLYN F 

KING, VIDA M 

KLUBER, RYAN PAUL 

KOTSOVSKA, YULIYA 

KOTSOVSKYY, VOLODYMYR 

KRAMER, LAURA 

KRAMER, TODD J 

KROCULICK, KARA L 

KUZMA, PATRICIA M 

LAHORI, PATRICIA A 

LANG, JEFF MICHAEL 

LANGE, KATHRYN A 

LANGE, TIMOTHY W 

LEIN, STEPHANIE N 

2672 FORT SUMTER CT AURORA IL 60503

2672 FORT SUMTER CT AURORA IL 60503

1960 INDIAN HILL LN AURORA IL 60503

1845 INDIAN HILL LN AURORA IL 60503

1845 INDIAN HILL LN AURORA IL 60503

1847 INDIAN HILL LN AURORA IL 60503

2585 LAMBERT DR AURORA IL 60503

2379 WILSON CREEK CIR AURORA IL 60503

1685 FREDERICKSBURG LN AURORA IL 60503

1656 FREDERICKSBURG LN AURORA IL 60503

2020 WILSON CREEK CIR AURORA IL 60503

2833 ROURKE DR AURORA IL 60503

2833 ROURKE DR AURORA IL 60503

1891 INDIAN HILL LN AURORA IL 60503

2449 S FARNSWORTH AVE AURORA IL 60503

1849 INDIAN HILL LN AURORA IL 60503

1687 FREDERICKSBURG LN AURORA IL 60503

1728 FREDERICKSBURG LN AURORA IL 60503

2238 GRAND POINTE TRL AURORA IL 60503

2238 GRAND POINTE TRL AURORA IL 60503

2227 MARSHFIELD LN AURORA IL 60503

2227 MARSHFIELD LN AURORA IL 60503

1623 FREDERICKSBURG LN AURORA IL 60503

1623 FREDERICKSBURG LN AURORA IL 60503

1608 FREDERICKSBURG LN AURORA IL 60503

2278 COOL CREEK DR AURORA IL 60503

1812 FREDERICKSBURG LN AURORA IL 60503

1812 FREDERICKSBURG LN AURORA IL 60503

2440 WILSON CREEK CIR AURORA IL 60503

2440 WILSON CREEK CIR AURORA IL 60503

1665 FREDERICKSBURG LN AURORA IL 60503

2321 SUMMERLIN DR AURORA IL 60503

2449 S FARNSWORTH AVE AURORA IL 60503

2553 LAMBERT DR AURORA IL 60503

1616 FREDERICKSBURG LN AURORA IL 60503

1616 FREDERICKSBURG LN AURORA IL 60503

1972 WILSON CREEK CIR AURORA IL 60503

0319

0319

0319

0319

0319

0319

0319

0319

0319

0319

0319

0319

0319

0319

0319

0319

0319

0319

0319

0319

0319

0319

0319

0319

0319

0319

0319

0319

0319

0319

0319

0319

0319

0319

0319

0319

0319

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/19/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/19/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/19/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

Voter #Type Req # Name Address Line 1 Precinct Sub Blt. Party Status

Absentee Type: ALL MAILED
All Return Statuses

Order By Precinct, Name
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00173955

  00173606

  00177003

  00170303

  00186181

  00161805

  00173865

  00173866

  00176053

  00195777

  00176498

  00187431

  00172019

  00172098

  00176285

  00178665

  00185648

  00185650

  00181286

  00198650

  00198649

  00171365

  00174812

  00156734

  00174376

  00173842

  00175483

  00152090

  00152089

  00171172

  00159729

  00172172

  00181197

  00181328

  00094830

  00170689

  00170690

LOPEZ-VILLARINO, FATIMA 

MACH, CHRISTINE 

MANNION, WILLIAM JOSEPH 

MARTI, MICHELLE M 

MEHMOOD, ALEENA 

MEHMOOD, IMAN 

MEHMOOD, MEHREEN 

MEHMOOD, SHAHID 

MEHMOOD, ZAINA 

MENON, NANDAKUMAR 

MENON, SHOBHA MANGAT VADAKE 

MICHALKIEWICZ, MASON DANIEL 

MOORE, DAWN L 

MOORE, SCOTT D 

MOORE, SYDNEY D R 

NEPOMUCENO, ANGELITA C 

NIELSEN, KIMBERLEY ANN 

NIELSEN, NATALIE ELIZABETH 

NOLAN, BARBARA ANN 

NOPAKUN, AIDAN 

NOPAKUN, CAMERON 

NOPAKUN, VENA T 

OLSON, LAUREN E 

PASZLI, SANDRA MARIE 

PAWELA, CHRISTINE A 

PAWELA, RICHARD J 

PFEIFFER, DORI 

PLACHNO, RONALD JOHN 

PLACHNO, VALERIE LYNN 

PONNALURI, NARASIMHARAO 

PONNALURI, SRAVANI L 

PONNALURI, SUVARNALAKSHMI V 

POOLE, JAMES EUGENE JR

POOLE, VICKIE L 

PRZYBYLSKI, GENIE LYN 

QUINLAN, MARY G 

QUINLAN, TIMOTHY J 

2502 ROURKE DR AURORA IL 60503

1618 FREDERICKSBURG LN AURORA IL 60503

2313 SUMMERLIN DR AURORA IL 60503

2683 ROURKE DR AURORA IL 60503

2452 WILSON CREEK CIR AURORA IL 60503

2452 WILSON CREEK CIR AURORA IL 60503

2452 WILSON CREEK CIR AURORA IL 60503

2452 WILSON CREEK CIR AURORA IL 60503

2452 WILSON CREEK CIR AURORA IL 60503

2482 CUSHING LN AURORA IL 60503

2482 CUSHING LN AURORA IL 60503

1611 FREDERICKSBURG LN AURORA IL 60503

2662 BUCKLAND DR AURORA IL 60503

2662 BUCKLAND DR AURORA IL 60503

2662 BUCKLAND DR AURORA IL 60503

2244 SUMMERLIN DR AURORA IL 60503

2784 ROURKE DR AURORA IL 60503

2784 ROURKE DR AURORA IL 60503

1900 INDIAN HILL LN AURORA IL 60503

2464 WILSON CREEK CIR AURORA IL 60503

2464 WILSON CREEK CIR AURORA IL 60503

2464 WILSON CREEK CIR AURORA IL 60503

1698 FREDERICKSBURG LN AURORA IL 60503

1671 FREDERICKSBURG LN AURORA IL 60503

1798 FREDERICKSBURG LN AURORA IL 60503

1798 FREDERICKSBURG LN AURORA IL 60503

1673 FREDERICKSBURG LN AURORA IL 60503

2163 WILSON CREEK CIR AURORA IL 60503

2163 WILSON CREEK CIR AURORA IL 60503

2569 LAMBERT DR AURORA IL 60503

2569 LAMBERT DR AURORA IL 60503

2569 LAMBERT DR AURORA IL 60503

2239 GRAND POINTE TRL AURORA IL 60503

2239 GRAND POINTE TRL AURORA IL 60503

2603 ROURKE DR AURORA IL 60503

1751 FREDERICKSBURG LN AURORA IL 60503

1751 FREDERICKSBURG LN AURORA IL 60503

0319

0319

0319

0319

0319

0319

0319

0319

0319

0319

0319

0319

0319

0319

0319

0319

0319

0319

0319

0319

0319

0319

0319

0319

0319

0319

0319

0319

0319

0319

0319

0319

0319

0319

0319

0319

0319

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

08/07/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/30/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/01/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/02/24

10/04/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

OK

OK

OK

OK

Voter #Type Req # Name Address Line 1 Precinct Sub Blt. Party Status

Absentee Type: ALL MAILED
All Return Statuses

Order By Precinct, Name
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00172260

  00172979

  00196695

  00174366

  00175689

  00182835

  00188818

  00186278

  00198565

  00165809

  00174517

  00173399

  00198449

  00165484

  00172379

  00171978

  00171977

  00032999

  00172114

  00177002

  00183904

  00171305

  00172227

  00176271

  00183356

  00174550

  00174279

  00179022

  00176191

  00179814

  00176686

  00175789

  00151992

  00176885

  00173389

  00173717

  00155007

RAMIREZ, PATRICIA 

RILEY, MITCHELL ORVILLE 

RODRIGUEZ, JACQUELINE 

ROMMEN, JAMES CRAIG 

ROMMEN, KIM ANN 

SALINAS, JORDANA 

SALINAS, MATTHEW PAUL 

SALINS, DANIEL A 

SALINS, JESSICA N 

SANCHEZ, DANIEL SCOTT 

SARAF, KARTIK 

SARAF, RUBY 

SARAF, SUDESH 

SAUER, ANTHONY 

SCHENONE, PATRICIA A 

SCHMIDT, KATHY J 

SCHMIDT, RICHARD E 

SHAWL, NANCY ANN 

SONALLA, MAJD 

STEPHENITCH, EMILY J 

STEWART WARE, DEBORAH DENISE 

SULLIVAN, JEFFREY S 

SULLIVAN, KRISTY A 

SYNYCHAK, IVANNA 

SYNYCHAK, YULIAN 

TEDROW, CHAD A 

TEDROW, KRISTIE M 

VALVO, LAURA H 

VONESH, IAN S 

WAMHOFF, BRANDI LYNN 

WAYNICK, LEO BANKS JR

WEST, STANDLY 

WIGLEY, TANGIE L 

WISE, CAMILLA DENISE 

WISE, CHRISTOPHER M 

WOHLHUTER, JEFFERY 

ZABAWSKI, COLLEEN M 

2308 GRAND POINTE TRL AURORA IL 60503

2228 WILSON CREEK CIR AURORA IL 60503

1736 FREDERICKSBURG LN AURORA IL 60503

2080 WILSON CREEK CIR AURORA IL 60503

2080 WILSON CREEK CIR AURORA IL 60503

1695 FREDERICKSBURG LN AURORA IL 60503

1695 FREDERICKSBURG LN AURORA IL 60503

327 E VERNON NORMAL IL 61761

100 CATLETT HALL ROOM 391 IOWA CITY IA 52242

1663 FREDERICKSBURG LN AURORA IL 60503

2473 LAMBERT DR AURORA IL 60503

2473 LAMBERT DR AURORA IL 60503

2473 LAMBERT DR AURORA IL 60503

1663 FREDERICKSBURG LN AURORA IL 60503

2277 COOL CREEK DR AURORA IL 60503

1781 INDIAN HILL LN AURORA IL 60503

1781 INDIAN HILL LN AURORA IL 60503

2603 ROURKE DR AURORA IL 60503

2371 CASTLE PINES LN AURORA IL 60503

2278 COOL CREEK DR AURORA IL 60503

20914 TORRENCE FALLS CT KATY TX 77449

2200 WILSON CREEK CIR AURORA IL 60503

2200 WILSON CREEK CIR AURORA IL 60503

1738 FREDERICKSBURG LN AURORA IL 60503

1738 FREDERICKSBURG LN AURORA IL 60503

2564 LAMBERT DR AURORA IL 60503

2564 LAMBERT DR AURORA IL 60503

2179 COOL CREEK CT AURORA IL 60503

2854 ROURKE DR AURORA IL 60503

1853 INDIAN HILL LN AURORA IL 60503

1657 FREDERICKSBURG LN AURORA IL 60503

1615 FREDERICKSBURG LN AURORA IL 60503

1732 FREDERICKSBURG LN AURORA IL 60503

1908 INDIAN HILL LN AURORA IL 60503

1908 INDIAN HILL LN AURORA IL 60503

1747 FREDERICKSBURG LN AURORA IL 60503

1747 FREDERICKSBURG LN AURORA IL 60503
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09/06/24

09/27/24

09/27/24

09/27/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/12/24

09/23/24

09/23/24

09/19/24

09/19/24
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09/26/24

09/26/24

10/02/24
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10/07/24
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10/04/24
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OK
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OK
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PRM

R
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PRM
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00165098

  00198591

  00060586

  00060584

  00126467

  00187409

  00159963

  00104811

  00010686

  00160263

  00181149

  00014877

  00141919

  00143320

  00060190

  00025526

  00186816

  00147965

  00126702

  00126701

  00164616

  00153318

  00149586

  00161250

  00114973

  00108451

  00120401

  00136697

  00014977

  00084689

  00087504

  00031413

  00198157

  00179957

  00179958

  00015034

  00015035

ZAHORAK, EDWARD LOUIS 

ZHUANG, SHIRLEY L 

ALEXANDER, SARAH P 

ALEXANDER, WILLIAM F 

ALLBURN, KATHRYN A 

BAIN, AMBER DENISE 

BAYSINGER, JENNIFER JAE 

BERGER, TIMOTHY J 

BOEDEWIG, DALE D 

BONGEN, KORA ANN 

BOYER, BRENDA DIANNE 

BRAUER, PAMELA A 

CAPRIO, FRANCO 

CAPRIO, NICOLE R 

CHOCHOLE, JAMES RICHARD 

CRIMMIN, DEBRA M 

CROWE, MATTHEW MICHAEL 

CULP, JACOB CARNEY 

DAHLSTROM, BRIAN DENNIS 

DAHLSTROM, GINELE G 

DERUCKI, CAROLINE ELIZABETH 

DERUCKI, JANETTE LYNN 

DERUCKI, JEREMY J 

DERUCKI, MEREDITH CATHERINE 

DEWITT, ROBERT E 

DIEGUEZ, ABIGAYIL C 

DIORKA, RICHARD M 

DIORKA, STEPHANIE S 

EICHORST, JANET L 

FREUND, JAMES A 

FREUND, LISA M 

GADE, SHAWN MICHAEL 

GARVEY, ELISABETH GABRIELLA 

GARVEY, ERIN MAUREEN 

GARVEY, MAURICE PATRICK 

GATENBY, DOROTHY DIANE 

GATENBY, ROBERT WILLIAM 

2163 WILSON CREEK CIR AURORA IL 60503

70 MORNING SIDE DR NEW YORK NY 10027

17 BROCKWAY DR OSWEGO IL 60543

17 BROCKWAY DR OSWEGO IL 60543

315 LOMBARDY LN OSWEGO IL 60543

321 BOULDER HILL PASS OSWEGO IL 60543

11 FIELDCREST DR OSWEGO IL 60543

313 LOMBARDY LN OSWEGO IL 60543

10 WINDCREST DR OSWEGO IL 60543

13 FIELDCREST DR OSWEGO IL 60543

21 BROCKWAY DR OSWEGO IL 60543

329 BOULDER HILL PASS OSWEGO IL 60543

42 SHERWICK RD OSWEGO IL 60543

42 SHERWICK RD OSWEGO IL 60543

24 LONGFORD CT OSWEGO IL 60543

208 NORTHAMPTON DR OSWEGO IL 60543

236 KIEFABER ST DAYTON OH 45409

201 NORTHAMPTON DR OSWEGO IL 60543

107 NORTHAMPTON DR OSWEGO IL 60543

107 NORTHAMPTON DR OSWEGO IL 60543

121 NORTHAMPTON DR OSWEGO IL 60543

121 NORTHAMPTON DR OSWEGO IL 60543

121 NORTHAMPTON DR OSWEGO IL 60543

121 NORTHAMPTON DR OSWEGO IL 60543

49 SHERWICK RD OSWEGO IL 60543

317 LOMBARDY LN OSWEGO IL 60543

72 BROCKWAY DR OSWEGO IL 60543

72 BROCKWAY DR OSWEGO IL 60543

15 SEDGWICK CT OSWEGO IL 60543

26 LONGFORD CT OSWEGO IL 60543

26 LONGFORD CT OSWEGO IL 60543

321 BOULDER HILL PASS OSWEGO IL 60543

315 NORTHAMPTON DR OSWEGO IL 60543

315 NORTHAMPTON DR OSWEGO IL 60543

315 NORTHAMPTON DR OSWEGO IL 60543

41 SHERWICK RD OSWEGO IL 60543

41 SHERWICK RD OSWEGO IL 60543
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00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

09/06/24

10/01/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

10/01/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

08/15/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

10/02/24

09/23/24

09/17/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/19/24

09/19/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/26/24

10/01/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/01/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/02/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/03/24

10/07/24

10/07/24

OK

OK

OK
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00063019

  00160154

  00015094

  00015121

  00068831

  00015171

  00015172

  00073500

  00184363

  00161620

  00201540

  00015253

  00015254

  00015265

  00054256

  00166677

  00202359

  00089316

  00071769

  00178810

  00034655

  00192011

  00034429

  00015306

  00015308

  00138904

  00135959

  00104632

  00070847

  00030192

  00030193

  00152465

  00136191

  00107995

  00010144

  00010145

  00184385

GRESS, CLAUDIA A 

GUSTIN, ELIZABETH LINDSEY 

HENGESBAUGH, DOROTHY M 

HOUK, GREGORY E 

JACKSON, KIMBERLY KAY 

KALEEL, GREGORY L 

KALEEL, JOAN SULLIVAN 

KEENE, ANGELIA K 

LOCKERT, TAMARA LEE 

LOVELL, JOSHUA STEVEN 

MARUNA, KAYLA A 

MATTINGLY, LYNNE MARIE 

MATTINGLY, ROBERT G 

MCGOWAN, JAMES P 

MCGOWAN, KYLE 

MIELCARZ, ALEXANDER JOHN 

MIELCARZ, ELIZABETH KAYE 

MIELCARZ, KELLY S 

MIELCARZ, TODD J 

MILLER, ALLYSON SUE 

MILLER, ANDREW JOHN 

MILLER, NICKOLAS ANDREW 

MORAN, BRIAN J 

NELSON, JEANNINE E 

NELSON, LESLIE C 

NEUMANN, NICHOLAS E 

NEUMANN, PAIGE MARIE 

NGUYEN, ALEX PHI HAI 

NGUYEN, HEIDI THU HA 

OFFERMAN, LOURDES M 

OFFERMAN, MICHAEL J 

PANZA, LOUIS G 

PARSONS, LAWRENCE JOSEPH 

PAUL, RICHARD L 

PETRY, DENNIS E 

PETRY, LINDA M 

PIGNEY, KELLY J 

345 BOULDER HILL PASS OSWEGO IL 60543

27 SEDGWICK RD OSWEGO IL 60543

116 NORTHAMPTON DR OSWEGO IL 60543

13814 W GREENVIEW DR SUN CITY WEST AZ 85375

55 BROCKWAY DR OSWEGO IL 60543

103 NORTHAMPTON DR OSWEGO IL 60543

103 NORTHAMPTON DR OSWEGO IL 60543

312 NORTHAMPTON DR OSWEGO IL 60543

9 BROCK CT OSWEGO IL 60543

131 NOTTINGHAM DR OSWEGO IL 60543

9200 UNIVERSITY BLVD CHARLESTON SC 29406

81 BROCKWAY DR OSWEGO IL 60543

81 BROCKWAY DR OSWEGO IL 60543

25 SEDGWICK RD OSWEGO IL 60543

25 SEDGWICK RD OSWEGO IL 60543

106 NORTHAMPTON DR OSWEGO IL 60543

101 E BROOMFIELD ST MOUNT PLEASANT MI 48858

106 NORTHAMPTON DR OSWEGO IL 60543

106 NORTHAMPTON DR OSWEGO IL 60543

107 NOTTINGHAM DR OSWEGO IL 60543

26 CEBOLD DR OSWEGO IL 60543

107 NOTTINGHAM DR OSWEGO IL 60543

104 NOTTINGHAM DR OSWEGO IL 60543

309 LOMBARDY LN OSWEGO IL 60543

309 LOMBARDY LN OSWEGO IL 60543

203 NORTHAMPTON DR OSWEGO IL 60543

203 NORTHAMPTON DR OSWEGO IL 60543

43 SEDGWICK RD OSWEGO IL 60543

43 SEDGWICK RD OSWEGO IL 60543

121 NOTTINGHAM CT OSWEGO IL 60543

121 NOTTINGHAM CT OSWEGO IL 60543

65 OAKWOOD DR OSWEGO IL 60543

42 BROCKWAY DR OSWEGO IL 60543

213 NORTHAMPTON DR OSWEGO IL 60543

135 NOTTINGHAM DR OSWEGO IL 60543

135 NOTTINGHAM DR OSWEGO IL 60543

36 CEBOLD DR OSWEGO IL 60543
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09/23/24

09/30/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

10/07/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24
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09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24
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09/06/24

09/06/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/01/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/08/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/03/24

10/07/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/07/24

10/07/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

OK
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OK

OK

OK
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OK

OK
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PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00181518

  00090091

  00098088

  00030515

  00015949

  00015950

  00068425

  00072688

  00159294

  00102693

  00112296

  00011144

  00011145

  00160545

  00011148

  00011149

  00022121

  00022122

  00015440

  00009262

  00009264

  00015484

  00015485

  00015488

  00015489

  00020794

  00056828

  00033840

  00015512

  00015515

  00015527

  00015528

  00032534

  00203326

  00138074

  00015570

  00015571

PIGNEY, WESLEY 

PORUBA, MICHAEL J 

PORUBA, TINA M 

RANGEL, FELIPE JR

RAVAL, HANSA P 

RAVAL, PRAVIN B 

RHODES, CRAIG A 

RHODES, KIMBERLY C 

RINGELSPAUGH, JOHN ZACHARY 

SCHABERG, MONICA R 

SCHABERG, TIMOTHY O 

SCHINDLBECK, CRAIG R 

SCHINDLBECK, KATHY L 

SCHLITTER, KEVIN 

SCHOEBERLEIN, JAMES D 

SCHOEBERLEIN, KATHLEEN S 

SCHOPPE, BRENDA K 

SCHOPPE, MICHAEL A 

SCHWERDTFEGER, GLEN JESSUP 

SMOTZER, GLORIA F 

SMOTZER, WAYNE F 

SOELKE, DEBORAH D 

SOELKE, MARTIN C 

SPATZ, KAREN J 

SPATZ, MARTIN R 

SPENCER, LLOYD CLARE III

THILL, CHERYL L 

THILL, DAVID CRAIG 

THOMPSON, LEAH A 

THOMPSON, TOMMY L 

TYIORAN, DIANA M 

TYIORAN, ROBERT L 

UHER, ANNA M 

WILLIAMS, JANET PELTO 

WILLIAMS, ROBERT HYSELL 

WOLLENWEBER, EDNA M 

WOLLENWEBER, GERALD G 

36 CEBOLD DR OSWEGO IL 60543

39 CEBOLD DR OSWEGO IL 60543

39 CEBOLD DR OSWEGO IL 60543

732 NE GRATTAN TOPEKA KS 66616

16 LONGFORD CT OSWEGO IL 60543

16 LONGFORD CT OSWEGO IL 60543

117 NORTHAMPTON DR OSWEGO IL 60543

117 NORTHAMPTON DR OSWEGO IL 60543

13 FIELDCREST DR OSWEGO IL 60543

323 BOULDER HILL PASS OSWEGO IL 60543

323 BOULDER HILL PASS OSWEGO IL 60543

47 CEBOLD DR OSWEGO IL 60543

47 CEBOLD DR OSWEGO IL 60543

27 SEDGWICK RD OSWEGO IL 60543

52 CEBOLD DR OSWEGO IL 60543

52 CEBOLD DR OSWEGO IL 60543

202 LOMBARDY LN OSWEGO IL 60543

202 LOMBARDY LN OSWEGO IL 60543

213 LOMBARDY LN OSWEGO IL 60543

9 SHERWICK RD OSWEGO IL 60543

9 SHERWICK RD OSWEGO IL 60543

36 SEDGWICK RD OSWEGO IL 60543

36 SEDGWICK RD OSWEGO IL 60543

66 OAKWOOD DR OSWEGO IL 60543

66 OAKWOOD DR OSWEGO IL 60543

56 CEBOLD DR OSWEGO IL 60543

439 BOULDER HILL PASS OSWEGO IL 60543

439 BOULDER HILL PASS OSWEGO IL 60543

51 SHERWICK RD OSWEGO IL 60543

51 SHERWICK RD OSWEGO IL 60543

33 SEDGWICK RD OSWEGO IL 60543

33 SEDGWICK RD OSWEGO IL 60543

123 NOTTINGHAM CT OSWEGO IL 60543

48 SEDGWICK RD OSWEGO IL 60543

48 SEDGWICK RD OSWEGO IL 60543

5 BROCK CT OSWEGO IL 60543

5 BROCK CT OSWEGO IL 60543
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PRM
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PRM

PRM

R
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R

R
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PRM
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00122504

  00122505

  00015589

  00089369

  00046137

  00186514

  00120139

  00025073

  00031711

  00177888

  00130537

  00022100

  00014833

  00027066

  00038266

  00090784

  00036086

  00034273

  00038818

  00026004

  00045972

  00101692

  00068838

  00072820

  00047157

  00002952

  00028712

  00088439

  00011436

  00166250

  00059807

  00030677

  00042970

  00028358

  00024389

  00119505

  00126299

ZIELKE, KELLY 

ZIELKE, ZACHARY 

ZWERENZ, JOSEFINA R 

ALFELD, ROBERT J 

ALLEN, DANIEL WILLIAM 

AUSTIN, RONALD LEE 

BADGER, SHELLI M 

BAKEL, CHAD T 

BAKEL, CONSUELO A 

BAKER, ALEYAH MARGARET 

BAKER, JESSICA LYNN 

BAKER, TIMOTHY D 

BARON, YVES JOANNY 

BEASLEY, CONNIE D 

BEASLEY, FRANK C 

BERGMANN, DENISE S 

BERGMANN, PETER J 

BERTELLOTTI, JAMES R 

BISHOP, FREDERICK T 

BISHOP, LINA J 

BOILEVE, LUIS GERARDO 

BOILEVE, TRACY LEE 

BRADLEY, SUSAN L 

BRAZZALE, LINDA M 

CERNY, ROBERT S 

CERVENKA, LAURA S 

CLAY, NIKOLE L 

CLEMANS, DIANE M 

COLLINS YATES, NANCY A 

CZOCHARA, ARSH 

DANIELSON, JAMES P 

DIENHART, CECELIA 

DOHERTY, JOHN R 

DOMINGUEZ, DEBORAH L 

DOMINGUEZ, ERIC 

DOUD, COLLIN EDWARD 

DOUD, NATALIE K 

118 NORTHAMPTON DR OSWEGO IL 60543

118 NORTHAMPTON DR OSWEGO IL 60543

24 SEDGWICK RD OSWEGO IL 60543

242 PARADISE PKWY OSWEGO IL 60543

511 NORTHGATE CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

517 LAKEVIEW DR OSWEGO IL 60543

563 NORTHGATE CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

615 BRIARWOOD LN OSWEGO IL 60543

615 BRIARWOOD LN OSWEGO IL 60543

315 PERSIMMON LN OSWEGO IL 60543

315 PERSIMMON LN OSWEGO IL 60543

315 PERSIMMON LN OSWEGO IL 60543

500 CREEKSIDE CT OSWEGO IL 60543

1199 SW HARDWICKE LN ANKENY IA 50023

1199 SW HARDWICKE LN ANKENY IA 50023

510 LAKEVIEW DR OSWEGO IL 60543

510 LAKEVIEW DR OSWEGO IL 60543

210 PARADISE PKWY OSWEGO IL 60543

534 PARKVIEW CT OSWEGO IL 60543

534 PARKVIEW CT OSWEGO IL 60543

755 CHURCHILL LN OSWEGO IL 60543

755 CHURCHILL LN OSWEGO IL 60543

431 PRAIRIEVIEW DR OSWEGO IL 60543

501 CREEKSIDE CT OSWEGO IL 60543

233 PARKSIDE LN OSWEGO IL 60543

411 CARRIAGE CT OSWEGO IL 60543

521 LAKEVIEW DR OSWEGO IL 60543

535 NORTHGATE CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

414 CARRIAGE CT OSWEGO IL 60543

248 PARADISE PKWY OSWEGO IL 60543

760 CHURCHILL LN OSWEGO IL 60543

203 PARKSIDE LN OSWEGO IL 60543

212 PARKSIDE LN OSWEGO IL 60543

707 PINEHURST LN OSWEGO IL 60543

707 PINEHURST LN OSWEGO IL 60543

227 PARKSIDE LN OSWEGO IL 60543

227 PARKSIDE LN OSWEGO IL 60543
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10/01/24
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM
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PRM
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00034698

  00147918

  00043906

  00034304

  00037448

  00178349

  00186758

  00182640

  00055396

  00147267

  00067221

  00033289

  00106452

  00030678

  00006976

  00127165

  00089048

  00145853

  00145854

  00182204

  00197065

  00191016

  00063940

  00054082

  00192449

  00161713

  00048526

  00198481

  00070439

  00024002

  00032109

  00032110

  00144292

  00144083

  00119977

  00156448

  00035117

DOYLE, RUTH ANN 

DUNN, GERTRUDE A 

DUNN, STEPHEN B 

DUY, BARRY A 

DUY, CLAIRE M 

EGGERT, JAKE ROBERT 

ERICKSON, OWEN A 

EWALT, RITA M 

FEELEY, JAMES J 

FENSTRA, DREW ROBERT 

FENSTRA, NICHOLE S 

FRIEDERS, LAURIE A 

FRIEDERS, ROBERT G 

GATES, CARY S 

GATES, DALE A 

GEGENHEIMER, ALISON LYNN 

GEGENHEIMER, RUSSELL BURGESS 

GORNY, CHRISTOPHER 

GORNY, HEATHER L 

GREGORIA, JOSEPH D 

GROJEAN, BRIAN JAMES 

GROJEAN, KRISTIN M 

GWYNNE, GREGORY JAMES 

GWYNNE, MARIA ANN 

HALL, JEFFREY J 

HARTZOG, CARSON MEREDITH 

HARTZOG, MATTHEW P 

HEDQUIST, BRAYDEN WILLIAM 

HENKE, AMY J 

HIXSON, DAVID W 

HOLPUCH, LAUREL A 

HOLPUCH, ROBERT S 

HUTCHISON, KATY P 

HUTCHISON, NIEL D 

IWEMA STREETZ, MARY S 

JAIME, FABIOLA 

JARAS, JOSEPH M JR

413 CARRIAGE CT OSWEGO IL 60543

669 CHURCHILL LN OSWEGO IL 60543

669 CHURCHILL LN OSWEGO IL 60543

659 CHURCHILL LN OSWEGO IL 60543

659 CHURCHILL LN OSWEGO IL 60543

406 TERRACE LN OSWEGO IL 60543

1935 EVERGREEN TERRACE DR CARBONDALE IL 62901

255 PARADISE PKWY OSWEGO IL 60543

710 PINEHURST LN OSWEGO IL 60543

698 CHURCHILL LN OSWEGO IL 60543

698 CHURCHILL LN OSWEGO IL 60543

372 PRAIRIEVIEW DR OSWEGO IL 60543

372 PRAIRIEVIEW DR OSWEGO IL 60543

317 PERSIMMON LN OSWEGO IL 60543

317 PERSIMMON LN OSWEGO IL 60543

554 LAKEVIEW DR OSWEGO IL 60543

554 LAKEVIEW DR OSWEGO IL 60543

528 PARKVIEW CT OSWEGO IL 60543

528 PARKVIEW CT OSWEGO IL 60543

238 PARADISE PKWY OSWEGO IL 60543

668 CHURCHILL LN OSWEGO IL 60543

668 CHURCHILL LN OSWEGO IL 60543

551 NORTHGATE CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

551 NORTHGATE CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

697 CHURCHILL LN OSWEGO IL 60543

761 POPLAR CT OSWEGO IL 60543

761 POPLAR CT OSWEGO IL 60543

227 PARKSIDE LN OSWEGO IL 60543

402 DERBY CT OSWEGO IL 60543

482 LAKEVIEW CT OSWEGO IL 60543

205 PARKSIDE LN OSWEGO IL 60543

205 PARKSIDE LN OSWEGO IL 60543

716 PINEHURST LN OSWEGO IL 60543

716 PINEHURST LN OSWEGO IL 60543

627 BRIARWOOD LN OSWEGO IL 60543

423 PRAIRIEVIEW DR OSWEGO IL 60543

425 PRAIRIEVIEW DR OSWEGO IL 60543
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM
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PRM
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00035637

  00058303

  00185347

  00189596

  00028935

  00139952

  00033154

  00124165

  00041661

  00043190

  00072367

  00044217

  00044218

  00008163

  00008164

  00016930

  00056906

  00143298

  00184795

  00035179

  00039612

  00064249

  00046314

  00043048

  00185625

  00136772

  00165178

  00146596

  00087978

  00039463

  00039464

  00144057

  00138136

  00035477

  00035478

  00181671

  00181668

JARAS, RHONDA S 

JENSEN, JEFFREY A 

JOHANSEN, EVAN 

JOHANSEN, KATIE 

JONES, CHRISTOPHER M 

JONES, CLAIRE S 

JONES, EDITH H 

JONES, SCOTT E 

KAMRADT, KAREN A 

KAMRADT, KURT A 

KECK, SANDRA J 

KELLY, DANIEL FRANCIS 

KELLY, GAIL C 

KOLARITS, MARY L 

KOLARITS, ROBERT A 

KONRAD, HENDRA A 

KONRAD, TOMMY J 

KRAHN, PATSY ANN 

KRAHN, SUSAN BETH 

KRATZER, MARGARET M 

LAFORTUNE, JANICE M 

LAWSON, LISA G 

LAWSON, RICHARD H 

LENTZ, JANET L 

LEWKOWSKI, ALLISON M 

LIEPINS, CHERYL L 

LOPEZ, JACQUELYN 

MACKOWIAK, KELSEY L 

MANDUJANO, XAVIER 

MATTHEWS, JEANNE E 

MATTHEWS, MARK L 

MENSING, EMILY K 

MIDDLETON, RENEE DYAN 

MONTGOMERY, COLLEEN A 

MONTGOMERY, STEVEN M 

MORA, ARMANDO JR

MORA, MAURA 

425 PRAIRIEVIEW DR OSWEGO IL 60543

403 TERRACE LN OSWEGO IL 60543

219 PARKSIDE LN OSWEGO IL 60543

219 PARKSIDE LN OSWEGO IL 60543

754 CHURCHILL LN OSWEGO IL 60543

765 CHURCHILL LN OSWEGO IL 60543

754 CHURCHILL LN OSWEGO IL 60543

765 CHURCHILL LN OSWEGO IL 60543

214 PARKSIDE LN OSWEGO IL 60543

214 PARKSIDE LN OSWEGO IL 60543

256 PARADISE PKWY OSWEGO IL 60543

410 CARRIAGE CT OSWEGO IL 60543

410 CARRIAGE CT OSWEGO IL 60543

489 LAKEVIEW CT OSWEGO IL 60543

489 LAKEVIEW CT OSWEGO IL 60543

443 PRAIRIEVIEW DR OSWEGO IL 60543

443 PRAIRIEVIEW DR OSWEGO IL 60543

517 LAKEVIEW DR OSWEGO IL 60543

517 LAKEVIEW DR OSWEGO IL 60543

408 PRAIRIEVIEW DR OSWEGO IL 60543

725 CHURCHILL LN OSWEGO IL 60543

663 CHURCHILL LN OSWEGO IL 60543

663 CHURCHILL LN OSWEGO IL 60543

212 PARKSIDE LN OSWEGO IL 60543

402 DERBY CT OSWEGO IL 60543

226 PARADISE PKWY OSWEGO IL 60543

202 DORCHESTER CT OSWEGO IL 60543

501 NORTHGATE CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

304 PERSIMMON LN OSWEGO IL 60543

232 PARKSIDE LN OSWEGO IL 60543

232 PARKSIDE LN OSWEGO IL 60543

35 HUNTINGTON AVE, 402 BOSTON MA 02130

735 CHURCHILL LN OSWEGO IL 60543

366 PRAIRIEVIEW DR OSWEGO IL 60543

366 PRAIRIEVIEW DR OSWEGO IL 60543

558 NORTHGATE CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

558 NORTHGATE CIR OSWEGO IL 60543
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PRM

PRM

PRM
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PRM
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PRM
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

R

PRM

  00184241

  00052645

  00033118

  00124236

  00164549

  00024074

  00024075

  00156398

  00156399

  00147844

  00141830

  00036747

  00036748

  00112576

  00059594

  00191940

  00183774

  00183176

  00059415

  00033622

  00107184

  00075395

  00129917

  00050899

  00065480

  00041713

  00166069

  00076990

  00029211

  00165518

  00165519

  00156869

  00046724

  00077031

  00187922

  00187923

  00116744

MORALES, JOSUE 

MORELAND, ANGENETTE L 

MORELAND, MARK JEFFREY 

MORRISON, MAUREEN C 

MORRISON, RAMIRO ADAM 

NEFF, DONNA J 

NEFF, MARK N 

NEGRON, LUIS 

NEGRON, MARIA 

NORTON, JAMES T 

NORTON, NICOLE MARIE 

OHARA, DIANE L 

OHARA, GEORGE M 

OHARA, SHAUN M 

OHERON, MARY C 

OLIVAS, BETH E 

OLYMPIA, ODONNELL C 

ONEILL, DANIEL RAYMOND 

PEPPER, LAURA A 

PETERSEN, TRACY L 

PITTERLE, MEGAN L 

PITTERLE, RYAN M 

PRESNELL, DANNY DOMINIC SR

PRESNELL, TRACI B 

RAMOS, MYRA D 

RAMSEY, KATHLEEN P 

RAMSEY, STUART JOHN 

REYMAR, DIANE L 

RICH, HARRIET R 

RICHARDSON, DANA P 

RICHARDSON, SHARON E 

ROLFE, ANDREA ANNE 

ROMPALA, JEFFREY JAMES 

ROPARS, ROBERT 

RUCKMAN, JACOB DANIEL 

RUCKMAN, JULIE KATHLEEN 

SALAZAR, JOHN J 

419 PRAIRIEVIEW DR OSWEGO IL 60543

505 SARATOGA CT OSWEGO IL 60543

505 SARATOGA CT OSWEGO IL 60543

204 PARKSIDE LN OSWEGO IL 60543

204 PARKSIDE LN OSWEGO IL 60543

523 LAKEVIEW DR OSWEGO IL 60543

523 LAKEVIEW DR OSWEGO IL 60543

533 LAKEVIEW DR OSWEGO IL 60543

533 LAKEVIEW DR OSWEGO IL 60543

403 CARRIAGE CT OSWEGO IL 60543

403 CARRIAGE CT OSWEGO IL 60543

736 CHURCHILL LN OSWEGO IL 60543

736 CHURCHILL LN OSWEGO IL 60543

736 CHURCHILL LN OSWEGO IL 60543

760 CHURCHILL LN OSWEGO IL 60543

552 NORTHGATE CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

406 DERBY CT OSWEGO IL 60543

4212 BILLY JOLLEY RD SOUTH FULTON TN 38257

689 CHURCHILL LN OSWEGO IL 60543

215 PARKSIDE LN OSWEGO IL 60543

688 CHURCHILL LN OSWEGO IL 60543

688 CHURCHILL LN OSWEGO IL 60543

103 IRIS CT OSWEGO IL 60543

103 IRIS CT OSWEGO IL 60543

505 CREEKSIDE CT OSWEGO IL 60543

205 DORCHESTER CT OSWEGO IL 60543

205 DORCHESTER CT OSWEGO IL 60543

514 NORTHGATE CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

740 CHURCHILL LN OSWEGO IL 60543

502 TERRACE CT OSWEGO IL 60543

502 TERRACE CT OSWEGO IL 60543

728 CHURCHILL LN OSWEGO IL 60543

646 CHURCHILL CT OSWEGO IL 60543

521 LAKEVIEW DR OSWEGO IL 60543

480 LAKEVIEW CT OSWEGO IL 60543

480 LAKEVIEW CT OSWEGO IL 60543

510 CREEKSIDE CT OSWEGO IL 60543
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Voter #Type Req # Name Address Line 1 Precinct Sub Blt. Party Status

Absentee Type: ALL MAILED
All Return Statuses

Order By Precinct, Name

1124-ALLElection:

MailedRequest Returned



Date:
Time:

10/07/24
04:28:48 PM Page:

ab_list (v.221005)
164

KENDALL COUNTY
--  2024 GENERAL ELECTION  --   Ballot List

PRM
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

  00116743

  00150040

  00126214

  00150642

  00150041

  00189771

  00155920

  00107102

  00035078

  00034081

  00164311

  00164312

  00108560

  00047850

  00075667

  00041079

  00030047

  00024023

  00045159

  00012610

  00012611

  00181994

  00101860

  00101855

  00101101

  00137553

  00031932

  00009812

  00125485

  00051947

  00051076

  00091338

  00031512

  00013770

  00013771

  00182965

  00182027

SALAZAR, VIRGINIA L 

SCHROEDER, BETTE A 

SCHROEDER, CAITLYN 

SCHROEDER, ERIC DAVID 

SCHROEDER, RICHARD E 

SCHUMACHER, BARBARA LOUISE 

SHELDON, JACLYN AMOR 

SHELDON, SCOTT A 

ST GERMAIN, LAURENE M 

ST GERMAIN, ROBERT J 

SZAFALOWICZ, ALEXA SOPHIA 

SZAFALOWICZ, TROY STEVEN 

SZOTT, GLORIA J 

TINSLEY, DEBRA A 

TINSLEY, STEVEN M 

TOWERY, BONNIE JEAN 

TUMINELLO, MARY LISA 

VACCARO, COLLEEN M 

VANDERHEI, KIM M 

VARGO, PAMELA J 

VARGO, ROBERT J 

WAKITSCH, CADY ELIZABETH 

WALLIN, JOHN FRANCIS 

WALLIN, KATHARINE E 

WALLIN, LINDA SUE 

WATGEN, JULIE ANN 

WATTS, GARY 

WATTS, LORI A 

WESZELITS, ALANA L 

WILLIAMS, SUSAN C 

WISINSKI, DIANE L 

WOELFEL, EMILY G 

WOELFEL, LYNN HAROLD 

WOLLENWEBER, CHARLENE A 

WOLLENWEBER, DAVID K 

WYATT, AUDREY ELIZABETH 

YAKESH, RYAN A 

510 CREEKSIDE CT OSWEGO IL 60543

338 PERSIMMON LN OSWEGO IL 60543

406 TERRACE LN OSWEGO IL 60543

338 PERSIMMON LN OSWEGO IL 60543

338 PERSIMMON LN OSWEGO IL 60543

533 NORTHGATE CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

607 SADDLEBROOK CT OSWEGO IL 60543

607 SADDLEBROOK CT OSWEGO IL 60543

500 SARATOGA CT OSWEGO IL 60543

500 SARATOGA CT OSWEGO IL 60543

756 PINEHURST CT OSWEGO IL 60543

756 PINEHURST CT OSWEGO IL 60543

437 PRAIRIEVIEW DR OSWEGO IL 60543

654 CHURCHILL LN OSWEGO IL 60543

654 CHURCHILL LN OSWEGO IL 60543

620 BRIARWOOD LN OSWEGO IL 60543

754 PINEHURST CT OSWEGO IL 60543

514 LAKEVIEW DR OSWEGO IL 60543

413 TERRACE LN OSWEGO IL 60543

675 CHURCHILL LN OSWEGO IL 60543

675 CHURCHILL LN OSWEGO IL 60543

238 PARADISE PKWY OSWEGO IL 60543

220 PARKSIDE LN OSWEGO IL 60543

220 PARKSIDE LN OSWEGO IL 60543

220 PARKSIDE LN OSWEGO IL 60543

499 CREEKSIDE CT OSWEGO IL 60543

630 BRIARWOOD LN OSWEGO IL 60543

630 BRIARWOOD LN OSWEGO IL 60543

214 PARADISE PKWY OSWEGO IL 60543

407 CARRIAGE CT OSWEGO IL 60543

618 NORTHGATE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

754 PINEHURST CT OSWEGO IL 60543

754 PINEHURST CT OSWEGO IL 60543

411 HIGHLAND CT OSWEGO IL 60543

411 HIGHLAND CT OSWEGO IL 60543

208 ASH AVE AMES IA 50014

692 CHURCHILL LN OSWEGO IL 60543
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PRM
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R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00054583

  00060795

  00136612

  00126183

  00103908

  00075315

  00075316

  00133628

  00036568

  00037383

  00168683

  00013825

  00194226

  00114716

  00114712

  00179494

  00044282

  00044283

  00179736

  00147289

  00013847

  00056941

  00195258

  00030241

  00034682

  00046905

  00013883

  00070403

  00135038

  00178732

  00029731

  00044707

  00028830

  00109274

  00148077

  00162627

  00065332

ZANDER, PATRICIA ANN 

ZUARDO, REBECCA L 

AKHTAR, SHEILA THOMAS 

AKIWOWO, ADERONKE AYODELE 

ALLENT, KIM M 

BAIER, MELISSA S 

BAIER, ROBERT A 

BAJORSKI, RICHARD JOHN 

BAKER, CONNIE S 

BAKER, JOHN F 

BARNES, MERRY SUSAN 

BARNES, RANDALL L 

BARR, CYNTHIA B 

BATES, LESLIE S 

BATES, SCOTT L 

BAYLOR, AMBER MARIE 

BECKER, JULIE A 

BECKER, ROBERT E 

BENEDETTO, KAREN C 

BERG, CLAIRE E 

BERGSTROM, CORRIE L 

BLISS, RONALD L 

BLODGETT, LILY BETH 

BOSS, DANNY W 

BRUSATORI, CAROL M 

BRUSATORI, MARK J 

CANTU, ISRAEL JR

CASTELLANOS, MARGARITA 

CHARAPATA, ROBERT W 

CHESSER, BRENDA ANNE 

CIMINO, ROSALIE M 

CLARK, JAMES R 

CLARK, MELINDA S 

CLEVELAND, MILDRED L 

COLON, JOHN RAY 

CORRAL, RAQUEL DIANE 

CZAJKOWSKI, CAROLYNN L 

411 PRAIRIEVIEW DR OSWEGO IL 60543

562 LAKEVIEW DR OSWEGO IL 60543

PO BOX 918 OSWEGO IL 60543

214 RIVER MIST CT OSWEGO IL 60543

2500 LIGHT RD UNIT 104 OSWEGO IL 60543

310 BADGER CT OSWEGO IL 60543

310 BADGER CT OSWEGO IL 60543

2400 LIGHT RD UNIT 108 OSWEGO IL 60543

228 FOX CHASE DR N OSWEGO IL 60543

228 FOX CHASE DR N OSWEGO IL 60543

143 DOLORES ST OSWEGO IL 60543

143 DOLORES ST OSWEGO IL 60543

146 LAURIE LN OSWEGO IL 60543

132 RIVER MIST DR OSWEGO IL 60543

132 RIVER MIST DR OSWEGO IL 60543

105 DOLORES ST OSWEGO IL 60543

218 FOX CHASE DR N OSWEGO IL 60543

218 FOX CHASE DR N OSWEGO IL 60543

1500 LIGHT RD UNIT 210 OSWEGO IL 60543

104 FOX CHASE DR S OSWEGO IL 60543

127 DOLORES ST OSWEGO IL 60543

2000 LIGHT RD UNIT 201 OSWEGO IL 60543

1005 W GREGORY URBANA IL 61801

308 BADGER CT OSWEGO IL 60543

136 AUGUSTA RD OSWEGO IL 60543

136 AUGUSTA RD OSWEGO IL 60543

128 DOLORES ST OSWEGO IL 60543

133 LAURIE LN OSWEGO IL 60543

423 BADGER LN OSWEGO IL 60543

111 DOLORES ST OSWEGO IL 60543

228 DEERPATH DR OSWEGO IL 60543

242 FOX CHASE DR N OSWEGO IL 60543

242 FOX CHASE DR N OSWEGO IL 60543

207 DEERPATH DR OSWEGO IL 60543

310 CENTURY DR OSWEGO IL 60543

2000 LIGHT RD UNIT 112 OSWEGO IL 60543

142 RIVER MIST DR OSWEGO IL 60543
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09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/19/24

09/06/24

08/28/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24
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09/06/24
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09/26/24

09/27/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/03/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/04/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK
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PRM

PRM

R

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00151383

  00054361

  00164900

  00186140

  00030708

  00072568

  00072821

  00147659

  00134965

  00105016

  00056532

  00020966

  00135273

  00041835

  00033028

  00201287

  00111015

  00188672

  00148647

  00060664

  00014083

  00153118

  00199644

  00031114

  00030427

  00100737

  00160640

  00119397

  00028039

  00050952

  00014123

  00041285

  00165247

  00103939

  00138952

  00138954

  00053083

DAVIS STEWART, JACQUELINE ELAINE

EDWARD, ROBERT A 

EMERICH, JENNIFER ANNE 

FOREST, KELLI A 

GEISER DZIEWIATKOWSKI, JACQUELIN

GOITIA, EVELYN 

GOITIA, JOSE ANTONIO 

GONZALEZ, CARLOTA M 

GOREY, DANIEL P 

GUTIERREZ, DOMINICK DAVID 

HAAS, THERESA C 

HANSEN, MELANIE CLARE 

HANSEN, SCOTT A 

HASLER, KENNETH L 

HAYDEN, TODD T 

JOHNSON, JEAN MARIE 

KALINOWSKI, CAROL J 

KALINOWSKI, ROSE H 

KAPOLNEK, GERALD MICHAEL 

KAPOLNEK, ROBERT 

KENNEDY, LAVONA M 

KESICH, JUSTINE 

KONICK, BRADEN DEAN 

KUBICKI, JOAN M 

LANDEWEER, MARIA R 

LAVEQUE, JOSHUA JAYSON 

LAVEQUE, MONICA A 

LINDSEY, ROBERT E 

LOTT, DIANE M 

LOZANO, VIRGINIA Y 

MADISON, JACKLYN K 

MCCUNE, JOSEPH E 

MIJAREZ, KRISTEN 

MILLER, BETH ANN 

MURPHY, PATRICIA 

MURPHY, WILLIAM 

NUNEZ, MYRNA LUZ 

121 LAURIE LN OSWEGO IL 60543

429 BADGER LN OSWEGO IL 60543

238 WHITETAIL XING OSWEGO IL 60543

2362 W 46TH ST DAVENPORT IA 52806

104 FOX CHASE DR S OSWEGO IL 60543

1200 LIGHT RD UNIT 211 OSWEGO IL 60543

1200 LIGHT RD UNIT 211 OSWEGO IL 60543

142 DOLORES ST OSWEGO IL 60543

2116 ROUTE 31 OSWEGO IL 60543

220 FOX CHASE DR N OSWEGO IL 60543

234 DEERPATH DR OSWEGO IL 60543

204 COYOTE CT OSWEGO IL 60543

204 COYOTE CT OSWEGO IL 60543

2200 LIGHT RD UNIT 202 OSWEGO IL 60543

2700 LIGHT RD UNIT 204 OSWEGO IL 60543

2400 LIGHT RD UNIT 103 OSWEGO IL 60543

100 RIVER MIST DR OSWEGO IL 60543

100 RIVER MIST DR OSWEGO IL 60543

226 RIVER MIST CT OSWEGO IL 60543

226 RIVER MIST CT OSWEGO IL 60543

4850 MILL RD OSWEGO IL 60543

205 COYOTE CT OSWEGO IL 60543

427 LENNOX DR OSWEGO IL 60543

218 WHITETAIL XING OSWEGO IL 60543

234 FOX CHASE DR N OSWEGO IL 60543

118 LAURIE LN OSWEGO IL 60543

118 LAURIE LN OSWEGO IL 60543

137 RIVER MIST DR OSWEGO IL 60543

226 FOX CHASE DR N OSWEGO IL 60543

2700 LIGHT RD UNIT 210 OSWEGO IL 60543

4790 MILL RD OSWEGO IL 60543

133 LAURIE LN OSWEGO IL 60543

130 DOLORES ST OSWEGO IL 60543

35 CENTURY DR OSWEGO IL 60543

1100 LIGHT RD UNIT 103 OSWEGO IL 60543

1100 LIGHT RD UNIT 103 OSWEGO IL 60543

310 CENTURY DR OSWEGO IL 60543
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09/06/24
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09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/27/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/03/24

10/03/24

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00066565

  00151631

  00166707

  00107438

  00127485

  00014219

  00014220

  00159629

  00115004

  00104929

  00143260

  00057272

  00056054

  00059526

  00167341

  00059525

  00048335

  00160757

  00053414

  00127683

  00034375

  00093468

  00098625

  00162408

  00037254

  00032839

  00144250

  00164801

  00071793

  00095835

  00127775

  00166634

  00165055

  00009802

  00156972

  00035814

  00073032

OBRIEN, CATHLEEN ELLEN 

OBRIEN, CHRISTOPHER DANIEL 

ONOFRE, ROSA O 

PALESCH, DANIEL R 

PARSONS, MARY LOU MILDRED 

PASCH, JUNE A 

PASCH, TERRY A 

PFEIFER, JENIFER L 

PIERCE, JOY R 

PIERCE, SYLVANUS H 

PLAUCK, AMY D 

POTTER, JOHN W JR

POTTER, SUZANNE K 

QUARNSTROM, CHRISTINA L 

QUARNSTROM, KARLY M 

QUARNSTROM, KENNETH C 

QUIMBY, THOMAS L 

RAMIREZ, LINDSAY BROOKE 

RANSFORD, CAROL JO 

RANSFORD, MICHAEL DAVID 

RIVERA, BASILIO 

RIVERA, RITA 

RIVERA, TABITHA 

RUGGIERO, BRIANNA 

RUGGIERO, CAROLINE A 

RUGGIERO, GEORGE 

SCHNEEBERGER, CHARMAINE 

SCHNEEBERGER, KENNETH P 

SCOTT, BENITA J 

SEIDELMAN, LINDSEY N 

SHREFFLER, PAULA F 

SIMON, DANIELLE ROSE 

SIMON, NICHOLAS 

SIROIS, REBECCA L 

SMITH, MELISSA 

SORRENTINO, SHARON L 

STEINER, JOHN T 

141 RIVER MIST DR OSWEGO IL 60543

141 RIVER MIST DR OSWEGO IL 60543

1900 LIGHT RD UNIT 212 OSWEGO IL 60543

425 BADGER LN OSWEGO IL 60543

439 BADGER LN OSWEGO IL 60543

2060 ROUTE 31 OSWEGO IL 60543

2060 ROUTE 31 OSWEGO IL 60543

1900 LIGHT RD UNIT 112 OSWEGO IL 60543

35 CENTURY DR OSWEGO IL 60543

35 CENTURY DR OSWEGO IL 60543

401 BADGER LN OSWEGO IL 60543

130 RIVER MIST DR OSWEGO IL 60543

130 RIVER MIST DR OSWEGO IL 60543

222 FOX CHASE DR N OSWEGO IL 60543

300 STANTON AVE, 203 AMES IA 50010

222 FOX CHASE DR N OSWEGO IL 60543

1100 LIGHT RD UNIT 102 OSWEGO IL 60543

1665 ROUTE 31 OSWEGO IL 60543

107 LAURIE LN OSWEGO IL 60543

107 LAURIE LN OSWEGO IL 60543

441 BADGER LN OSWEGO IL 60543

441 BADGER LN OSWEGO IL 60543

441 BADGER LN OSWEGO IL 60543

409 LENNOX DR OSWEGO IL 60543

409 LENNOX DR OSWEGO IL 60543

409 LENNOX DR OSWEGO IL 60543

83 CENTURY DR OSWEGO IL 60543

83 CENTURY DR OSWEGO IL 60543

127 RIVER MIST DR OSWEGO IL 60543

2700 LIGHT RD UNIT 105 OSWEGO IL 60543

125 DOLORES ST OSWEGO IL 60543

264 LYNX LN OSWEGO IL 60543

264 LYNX LN OSWEGO IL 60543

176 RIVER MIST DR OSWEGO IL 60543

2400 LIGHT RD UNIT Apt111 OSWEGO IL 60543

170 RIVER MIST DR OSWEGO IL 60543

102 RIVER MIST DR OSWEGO IL 60543
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM
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PRM
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PRM
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00094324

  00169886

  00014386

  00014387

  00028459

  00036850

  00043314

  00042759

  00022144

  00054713

  00053702

  00162526

  00053796

  00034846

  00065805

  00065804

  00004358

  00111924

  00004361

  00122712

  00145698

  00045639

  00182713

  00047325

  00137796

  00064052

  00168385

  00187136

  00187049

  00119922

  00119923

  00029780

  00152778

  00152777

  00025398

  00041644

  00121733

STEWART, AMANDA M 

STRAWBRIDGE, LORI A 

THOMPSON, CHARLES E 

THOMPSON, LINDA M 

TIBERIO, GUY R JR

TIBERIO, MICHELLE A 

TIMMINS, HEATHER C 

TIMMINS, JOHN P 

TRETTENERO, ETTA R 

WEISSHAAR, DALE E 

WEISSHAAR, LORI 

WEISSHAAR, TIMOTHY T 

YOUNG, KAREN D 

ZIMMER, FREDERICK C 

AGUSTIN, EDWIN P 

AGUSTIN, MARIA LINDA C 

ANDERSON, DONALD E 

ANDERSON, ERIC L 

ANDERSON, MARIE G 

AULT, CLIFFORD S JR

BESTE, ELIZABETH M 

BEUKELMAN, DIANE C 

BRENDLE, JAIME M 

BULAT, PATRICIA A 

BURGHARD, ROSE 

CAMEROTA, THOMAS J 

CANNING, DAVID CLAYTON 

CARPENTIER, PATRICIA JOAN 

CARPENTIER, ROBERT GENE 

CORNELE, CHARLES E JR

CORNELE, PENNY A 

CRONSELL, MICHELE LYNN 

DAVIS, EDITH JEANE 

DAVIS, SELBY MARION 

DECK, GREGORY T 

DECK, LUZ M 

DONEGIAN-MAMACH, BARBARA 

2100 LIGHT RD UNIT 207 OSWEGO IL 60543

206 RIVER MIST CT OSWEGO IL 60543

105 AUGUSTA RD OSWEGO IL 60543

105 AUGUSTA RD OSWEGO IL 60543

106 FOX CHASE DR S OSWEGO IL 60543

106 FOX CHASE DR S OSWEGO IL 60543

233 WHITETAIL XING OSWEGO IL 60543

233 WHITETAIL XING OSWEGO IL 60543

2700 LIGHT RD UNIT 204 OSWEGO IL 60543

227 WHITETAIL XING OSWEGO IL 60543

227 WHITETAIL XING OSWEGO IL 60543

227 WHITETAIL XING OSWEGO IL 60543

2600 LIGHT RD UNIT 203 OSWEGO IL 60543

225 WHITETAIL XING OSWEGO IL 60543

203 CANTERBURY CT OSWEGO IL 60543

203 CANTERBURY CT OSWEGO IL 60543

1909 LAKESIDE DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

1909 LAKESIDE DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

1909 LAKESIDE DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

156 HAMLET CIR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

1940 GRANDVIEW PL MONTGOMERY IL 60538

202 BUCKINGHAM CT OSWEGO IL 60543

403 CANTERBURY CT OSWEGO IL 60543

1917 LAKESIDE DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

1959 LAKESIDE DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

1900 GRANDVIEW PL MONTGOMERY IL 60538

169 HAMLET CIR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

1121 READING DR APT 9101 MONTGOMERY IL 60538

1121 READING DR #9101 MONTGOMERY IL 60538

1600 LEXINGTON DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

1600 LEXINGTON DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

1151 READING DR APT 7211 MONTGOMERY IL 60538

314 KENSINGTON DR OSWEGO IL 60543

314 KENSINGTON DR OSWEGO IL 60543

701 HUNTINGTON CT OSWEGO IL 60543

701 HUNTINGTON CT OSWEGO IL 60543

249 WILLIAMSBURG CT MONTGOMERY IL 60538
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09/26/24

09/26/24
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10/04/24

10/04/24

09/26/24

10/04/24

10/04/24

10/03/24

10/03/24

OK
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PRM
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

  00139399

  00183818

  00008525

  00179347

  00152720

  00087103

  00183843

  00025548

  00095884

  00075476

  00161823

  00194872

  00165308

  00193282

  00076642

  00199230

  00185600

  00009554

  00027157

  00035090

  00053604

  00054606

  00196474

  00140138

  00143128

  00119086

  00186158

  00200825

  00116882

  00093840

  00013232

  00013233

  00174239

  00195253

  00187882

  00064130

  00075834

DUKES, LINDA F 

DUKES, TIFFANY N 

EVERSON, LEAH RAE 

FIELD, MELISSA ANN 

FISHER, HEIDI M 

FUENTES, SELVIN A 

GARCIA, ARIEL 

GARROW, V PAULINE 

GAVIN, LARRY 

GOINS, WENDELL F 

GRAY, KENNEDY L 

GRAZULIS, KIMBERLY LYNN 

GREEN, AARON 

GUZMAN, RITA 

HANSEN, GLORIA 

HAWKINS, MARIANNE S 

HAYNES, LINDEN WADE 

HILL, JO ANN 

HILLS, GARY W 

HILLS, JANET M 

HOWARD, SANDRA L 

HOWARD, THOMAS C 

HUCHER, JOHN JR

ISRAEL, CYNTHIA D 

ISRAEL, MATTHEW B 

JESKE, MAGDALENA M 

KOCZKA, BRYAN J 

KOTCHKOSKI, ADRIANA SOFIA 

KOTHERA, ELEANOR M

KOTHERA, KYLE 

LAZZARA, BRIAN D 

LAZZARA, SUSAN T 

LEONARDO, FLORENCE L 

LIES, CHRISTINA MARIE 

LINNEEN, KATHLEEN BURMEISTER 

LOCKHART, LISA 

LOPEZ, MARIA E 

1905 GRANDVIEW PL MONTGOMERY IL 60538

1905 GRANDVIEW PL MONTGOMERY IL 60538

232 WILLIAMSBURG CT MONTGOMERY IL 60538

507 HUNTINGTON CT OSWEGO IL 60543

238 FAIRWIND DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

108 HAMLET CIR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

990 GARNET LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

1750 LEXINGTON DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

1171 READING DR APT 4201 MONTGOMERY IL 60538

1660 REVERE CT MONTGOMERY IL 60538

1689 REVERE CT MONTGOMERY IL 60538

401 HUNTINGTON CT UNIT 401 OSWEGO IL 60543

211 BROMPTON CT OSWEGO IL 60543

1220 READING DR APT 11304 MONTGOMERY IL 60538

606 S AVON CT OSWEGO IL 60543

406 KENT CT OSWEGO IL 60543

1211 READING DR APT 3101 MONTGOMERY IL 60538

408 BUCKINGHAM CT OSWEGO IL 60543

1834 GRANDVIEW PL MONTGOMERY IL 60538

1834 GRANDVIEW PL MONTGOMERY IL 60538

115 CANTERBURY CT OSWEGO IL 60543

115 CANTERBURY CT OSWEGO IL 60543

1140 READING DR APT 13211 MONTGOMERY IL 60538

237 WILLIAMSBURG CT MONTGOMERY IL 60538

237 WILLIAMSBURG CT MONTGOMERY IL 60538

1760 LEXINGTON DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

1141 READING DR #10309 MONTGOMERY IL 60538

1141 READING DR APT 10305 MONTGOMERY IL 60538

1694 LEXINGTON DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

219 WILLIAMSBURG CT MONTGOMERY IL 60538

141 BRIARCLIFF RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

141 BRIARCLIFF RD MONTGOMERY IL 60538

1220 READING DR APT 11105 MONTGOMERY IL 60538

1140 READING DR APT 13107 MONTGOMERY IL 60538

617 S AVON CT OSWEGO IL 60543

1839 GRANDVIEW PL MONTGOMERY IL 60538

102 BUCKINGHAM CT OSWEGO IL 60543
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09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24
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09/06/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/20/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/19/24

10/01/24

09/06/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/03/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24
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09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/01/24

09/26/24

10/07/24

10/04/24

10/03/24

10/03/24

10/03/24

OK

OK

OK

OK

EV
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PRM

PRM
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00180339

  00012645

  00142343

  00097480

  00164578

  00034180

  00159847

  00200459

  00200598

  00093351

  00146055

  00156262

  00197425

  00066165

  00006639

  00011880

  00010083

  00177926

  00051608

  00183317

  00183318

  00166870

  00187017

  00187018

  00033672

  00032036

  00182991

  00183964

  00051274

  00134197

  00190101

  00090691

  00068892

  00049567

  00186262

  00187749

  00187710

LUGOD, JUNICA CARLA BERNARDO 

LUPOLE, LINDA E 

LUPOLE, WILLIAM H JR

LYNDERS, SUSAN J 

MACIEJEWSKI, BRIAN EUGENE 

MACIEJEWSKI, MARK EUGENE 

MAGPUGAY, RONALYN J 

MARTINEZ, MELODY A 

MARTINEZ, NYZETH CELESTE 

MAZZIO, SUSAN K 

MESTEK, MELINDA 

MESTEK, NATHANAEL J 

MITCHELL, F STEWART 

MOROVATI, MOHAMMAD 

NOACK, GERALD W 

NOACK, NAN L.J. 

NYLANDER, MERRI L 

ORDONEZ, CHERYL M 

OSBORNE, MARY A 

OSTRY, JAMES E 

OSTRY, JUDITH R 

PACENTI, STEVEN 

PATTERSON, BRANDON MICHAEL 

PATTERSON, JACLYN JEAN 

PAULUS, MARK D 

POSTLEWAIT, STEFFANIE J 

RATCLIFFE, MICHELE 

RATCLIFFE, SHAWN R 

RODRIGUEZ, JENI L 

ROESNER, CAROLYN L 

ROSENTHAL, EMMA A 

ROSENTHAL, JASON D 

ROSENTHAL, JENNIFER L 

ROWLAND, KARLA M 

RUIZ JAIME, MIGUEL ANGEL 

RUIZ MUNOZ, JOSE LUIS 

RUIZ, EVA JAIME 

1211 READING DR #3101 MONTGOMERY IL 60538

1640 LEXINGTON DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

1640 LEXINGTON DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

406 HARTFORD CT OSWEGO IL 60543

1885 GRANDVIEW PL MONTGOMERY IL 60538

1885 GRANDVIEW PL MONTGOMERY IL 60538

506 HARTFORD CT OSWEGO IL 60543

1131 READING DR APT 8208 MONTGOMERY IL 60538

1131 READING DR APT 8208 MONTGOMERY IL 60538

101 HUNTINGTON CT OSWEGO IL 60543

322 KENSINGTON DR OSWEGO IL 60543

322 KENSINGTON DR OSWEGO IL 60543

220 FAIRWIND DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

345 KENSINGTON DR OSWEGO IL 60543

1910 LAKESIDE DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

1910 LAKESIDE DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

1656 LEXINGTON DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

1720 LEXINGTON DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

204 BUCKINGHAM CT OSWEGO IL 60543

1131 READING DR APT 8104 MONTGOMERY IL 60538

1131 READING DR APT 8104 MONTGOMERY IL 60538

223 LONGBEACH RD OSWEGO IL 60543

973 AMETHYST LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

973 AMETHYST LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

110 HAMLET CIR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

310 KENSINGTON DR OSWEGO IL 60543

1121 READING DR #9107 MONTGOMERY IL 60538

1121 READING DR APT 9107 MONTGOMERY IL 60538

601 OXFORD CT OSWEGO IL 60543

223 WILLIAMSBURG CT MONTGOMERY IL 60538

209 BROMPTON CT OSWEGO IL 60543

209 BROMPTON CT OSWEGO IL 60543

209 BROMPTON CT OSWEGO IL 60543

106 BUCKINGHAM CT OSWEGO IL 60543

993 AMETHYST LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

993 AMETHYST LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

993 AMETHYST LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538
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PRM

  00186659

  00095299

  00095300

  00200764

  00115085

  00110101

  00152475

  00048473

  00136602

  00136604

  00199192

  00131902

  00194624

  00186644

  00187019

  00156919

  00190439

  00157787

  00157788

  00164045

  00164046

  00013713

  00107569

  00157234

  00157235

  00011260

  00011261

  00184073

  00199190

  00196425

  00039737

  00202276

  00132606

  00125050

  00130506

  00187024

  00058779

RUIZ, RUBY 

RUOPOLI, ANTHONY J III

RUOPOLI, STEPHANIE L 

SANDERS, LAKEISHA NAKIA 

SCHNIEDERS, SUSAN L 

SCHUMACHER, LARRY SCOTT 

SETINA, BRIAN M 

SETINA, HEATHER A 

SHERMAN, CRAIG P 

SHERMAN, STACY 

SHI, JING 

STOOKEY, KENDRA LETICIA 

TRAYNOR, CHRISTOPHER J 

TURNER, CATHY P 

TURNER, MICHAEL D 

TYZENHAUS, ANDREW F 

UPSHAW, BRITTANY CHERISE 

URE, HOWARD M 

URE, SHIRLEY M 

WAGNER, CYNTHIA 

WAGNER, DANIEL M 

WATGEN, KAREN A 

WEBB, JOHNNY LEE JR

WHITE, FRANK B III

WHITE, JANICE DARLENE 

WIESBROOK, AUGUST B 

WIESBROOK, JOYCE ANN 

WILLIAMS, LINDSAY N 

ZHU, PUYIN 

ZWART, MAKENNA G 

ANDERSON, NAOMI R 

ANDERSON, ROGER VAN PELT JR.

ANDREONI, RYAN MICHAEL 

BARRETO, ANNALEAH GRIMALDO 

BARRETO, SALVACION G 

BARSANTI, JOANNE M 

BARSANTI, ROBERT R 

993 AMETHYST LN MONTGOMERY IL 60538

324 KENSINGTON DR OSWEGO IL 60543

324 KENSINGTON DR OSWEGO IL 60543

1221 READING DR APT 1102 MONTGOMERY IL 60538

236 FAIRWIND DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

506 HARTFORD CT OSWEGO IL 60543

347 KENSINGTON DR OSWEGO IL 60543

347 KENSINGTON DR OSWEGO IL 60543

349 KENSINGTON DR OSWEGO IL 60543

349 KENSINGTON DR OSWEGO IL 60543

301 CANTERBURY CT OSWEGO IL 60543

228 WILLIAMSBURG CT MONTGOMERY IL 60538

1839 GRANDVIEW PL MONTGOMERY IL 60538

1231 READING DR #2108 MONTGOMERY IL 60538

1231 READING DR APT 2108 MONTGOMERY IL 60538

408 HARTFORD CT OSWEGO IL 60543

411 CANTERBURY CT OSWEGO IL 60543

1690 LEXINGTON DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

1690 LEXINGTON DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

774 W DESERT CANYON DR SAN TAN VALLEY AZ 85143

774 W DESERT CANYON DR SAN TAN VALLEY AZ 85143

1920 SPRING HAVEN CT MONTGOMERY IL 60538

1151 READING DR #7311 MONTGOMERY IL 60538

1644 LEXINGTON DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

1644 LEXINGTON DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

228 FAIRWIND DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

228 FAIRWIND DR MONTGOMERY IL 60538

1913 GRANDVIEW PL MONTGOMERY IL 60538

301 CANTERBURY CT OSWEGO IL 60543

1151 READING DR APT 7211 MONTGOMERY IL 60538

407 NEWPORT CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

900 DOUGLAS RD APT 125 OSWEGO IL 60543

440 GLORIA LN OSWEGO IL 60543

605 PLYMOUTH CT OSWEGO IL 60543

605 PLYMOUTH CT OSWEGO IL 60543

610 SALEM CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

610 SALEM CIR OSWEGO IL 60543
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100

N~P
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N~P
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N~P
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N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1
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00-1

00-1

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

08/09/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/18/24

09/06/24

10/01/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/18/24

10/07/24

09/06/24

10/02/24

10/07/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/01/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/08/24

09/26/24

10/02/24

10/08/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/03/24

10/04/24

10/03/24

OK

OK

OK
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R
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R
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R
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00046486

  00038817

  00121363

  00156996

  00161454

  00011730

  00011731

  00167355

  00154912

  00149809

  00153027

  00047330

  00163799

  00058582

  00160275

  00160591

  00201671

  00190932

  00040660

  00161808

  00042044

  00052628

  00052299

  00165864

  00180415

  00199246

  00084990

  00093345

  00044373

  00161956

  00051172

  00051186

  00049980

  00035737

  00057293

  00166875

  00148592

BAUM, MARK A 

BECK, STEVEN M 

BELLAFIORE, CRAIG 

BONDS, WILLIE IRA 

BRESINGHAM, ANDREW MICHAEL 

BROWN, BRUCE E 

BROWN, BRUNA P 

BUMALAY, KAYLA BARRETO 

BUMALAY, MIKKA BARRETO 

BUSTAMANTE, JUAN 

BUSTAMANTE, MARIA C 

CAIN, KATHRINE E 

CASTILLO, MARIA 

CASTILLO, RUBEN M 

COLLINS, EDRIC A 

COLLINS, LILLIE M 

COON, CYNTHIA VARGAS 

CORRAL, TEODORA S 

COVELLO, JANINA 

COVELLO, JOHN P 

COVELLO, PAUL M 

COVELLO, WAYNE L 

CRAGO, KEITH E 

DELOCH-HUGHES, EDYE L 

ECKERT, DAVID ANTHONY 

GASS, ANITA W 

GAYTAN, RICARDO SR

GAYTAN, ROSA M 

GREEN, JOHN L III

GRIFFIN, SINATRA F 

GUARINI, RACHEL A 

GUARINI, STEVE J 

HANNON, MARTHA S 

HILGEN, JOEL F 

HINTZ, JACK L 

HOUSE GRIFFIN, TAMEKEYO CHEVA 

JOHNSON GREEN, LESLIE ANDRILL 

607 BERKSHIRE CT OSWEGO IL 60543

420 BARNABY DR OSWEGO IL 60543

712 CORNELL DR OSWEGO IL 60543

63 SETON CREEK DR OSWEGO IL 60543

7005 CHURCHILL FALLS PL APEX NC 27539

224 WOLLMINGTON DR OSWEGO IL 60543

224 WOLLMINGTON DR OSWEGO IL 60543

605 PLYMOUTH CT OSWEGO IL 60543

605 PLYMOUTH CT OSWEGO IL 60543

559 HERITAGE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

559 HERITAGE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

567 HERITAGE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

430 BARNABY DR OSWEGO IL 60543

430 BARNABY DR OSWEGO IL 60543

73 SETON CREEK DR OSWEGO IL 60543

73 SETON CREEK DR OSWEGO IL 60543

7180 EDGEBROOK LN HANOVER PARK IL 60133

96 SETON CREEK DR OSWEGO IL 60543

456 NEWPORT CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

456 NEWPORT CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

456 NEWPORT CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

454 NEWPORT CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

402 GLORIA LN OSWEGO IL 60543

448 BARNABY DR OSWEGO IL 60543

460 BARNABY DR OSWEGO IL 60543

900 DOUGLAS RD APT 125 OSWEGO IL 60543

155 SETON CREEK DR OSWEGO IL 60543

155 SETON CREEK DR OSWEGO IL 60543

452 BARNABY DR OSWEGO IL 60543

524 HERITAGE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

718 RICHMOND DR OSWEGO IL 60543

718 RICHMOND DR OSWEGO IL 60543

423 RICHMOND CT OSWEGO IL 60543

420 BARNABY DR OSWEGO IL 60543

400 GLORIA LN OSWEGO IL 60543

524 HERITAGE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

70 SETON CREEK DR OSWEGO IL 60543
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09/23/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/30/24
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09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/18/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

08/27/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/30/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/01/24
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09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24
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09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/01/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/02/24 OK
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PRM

PRM
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PRM

PRM

R
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

  00158808

  00160616

  00148368

  00125378

  00037785

  00038123

  00131927

  00037456

  00139028

  00037471

  00129548

  00009131

  00009132

  00044828

  00065299

  00160822

  00159373

  00132293

  00040644

  00043579

  00196508

  00148601

  00134022

  00146776

  00030366

  00030367

  00199605

  00196663

  00041671

  00124593

  00073199

  00066124

  00088464

  00088459

  00040962

  00180132

  00136280

KANNENWISCHER, MONICA ELISA 

KAZLAUSKAS, LEONARD J 

KHAN-CORRAL, KHADIJA 

LAMBRECHT, BRENNAN M 

LAMBRECHT, KIMBERLY A 

LAMBRECHT, MICHAEL D 

MCBURROWS, DELORISE J 

MCWETHY, KAREN M 

MCWETHY, ROSS A 

MCWETHY, SCOTT A 

MEIER, STEPHANIE 

MEYER, KATHY J 

MEYER, RONALD A 

MILAN, CARLEW 

MILAN, RITA R 

MILES, DONNA R 

MILES, WAYNE A 

MILLER, BARBARA K 

MILLER, RANDALL D 

MONDAY, TERRI L 

MORI, ALEXANDRA MARIE 

NEHRING, SANDRA L 

NICHOLS, ETHEL HAVENS 

OCONNOR, DANIEL P 

OLSON, COLLEEN J 

OLSON, DAVID ALAN 

PAYIDA, LORELEI SARA 

PAYIDA, NICHOLAS 

RABICK, ANGELINE P 

RABICK, CURT J 

RIVERS, DANIEL J SR

RIVERS, LEANNE SUMNER 

RODRIGUEZ, DENISE F 

RODRIGUEZ, JOSEPH X 

RUFF, CYNTHIA A 

SCARAMUZZI, AMELIA PHILOMENA 

SCHOENDORFF, DAN A 

636 SALEM CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

415 NEWPORT CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

96 SETON CREEK DR OSWEGO IL 60543

700 RICHMOND DR OSWEGO IL 60543

700 RICHMOND DR OSWEGO IL 60543

700 RICHMOND DR OSWEGO IL 60543

120 SETON CREEK DR OSWEGO IL 60543

530 WAUBONSEE CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

530 WAUBONSEE CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

530 WAUBONSEE CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

3004 ROBERTS DR WOODRIDGE IL 60517

219 WOLLMINGTON DR OSWEGO IL 60543

219 WOLLMINGTON DR OSWEGO IL 60543

642 SALEM CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

642 SALEM CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

416 NEWPORT CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

416 NEWPORT CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

718 CORNELL DR OSWEGO IL 60543

718 CORNELL DR OSWEGO IL 60543

551 HERITAGE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

465 NEWPORT CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

421 RICHMOND CT OSWEGO IL 60543

449 BARNABY DR OSWEGO IL 60543

408 NEWPORT CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

603 SALEM CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

603 SALEM CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

606 SALEM CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

606 SALEM CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

538 HERITAGE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

538 HERITAGE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

605 SALEM CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

605 SALEM CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

475 GLORIA LN OSWEGO IL 60543

475 GLORIA LN OSWEGO IL 60543

431 BARNABY DR OSWEGO IL 60543

222 WOLLMINGTON DR OSWEGO IL 60543

715 CORNELL DR OSWEGO IL 60543
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08/09/24

10/03/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

10/03/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/19/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/18/24

09/26/24
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09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24
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09/26/24

09/26/24

10/03/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/04/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24
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09/26/24
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10/02/24

10/04/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/02/24
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OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK
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PRM
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R
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00180950

  00055912

  00055911

  00151789

  00093285

  00083425

  00194475

  00194691

  00155552

  00157016

  00029910

  00094532

  00074756

  00074757

  00049480

  00084302

  00136723

  00146371

  00148029

  00203229

  00188072

  00091860

  00088769

  00024417

  00028752

  00098580

  00094715

  00006838

  00006839

  00189229

  00135957

  00135537

  00006853

  00083565

  00198738

  00198736

  00197650

SHARIK, SALLY ANN 

SMITH, KELLEY MARIE 

SMITH, TIMOTHY S 

SMITH, TREVOR ANTHONY 

SOBCZAK, MARILYN A 

SOBCZAK, WILLIAM W 

SUTTON, BOBBI K 

SUTTON, TYLER JAMES 

TALLEY, AMANDA RENEE 

WATKINS, KIKAYU STEPHANIE 

WEBER, RICHARD L 

WEBER, THOMAS W JR

WIERSBE, KAREN 

WIERSBE, ROBERT E 

WIGGINS, JOHN D 

WIXTED, DANA MICHELLE 

WIXTED, GREGORY FRANCIS 

ZAPFEL, ADAM 

ZAPFEL, DANIELLE M 

ZYWICKI, MAUREEN JOYCE 

BATCHELAR, BRANDON BARRETT 

BAUGHMAN, ROBERT LELAN 

BAUGHMAN, VICKI RUTHE 

BAUMGARTNER, DIANNE M 

BAUMGARTNER, ERIC C 

BIESCHKE, DAVID J 

BIESCHKE, RACHAEL M 

BONK, JOHN J 

BONK, MARY ELLEN 

BRANNAN, JOHN MICHAEL 

BRENART, HEATHER RENEE 

BRENART, ROBERT FRANK 

BROWN, CAROL A 

CAESAR, JANE E 

CAMPBELL, BONNIE FAYE 

CAMPBELL, LARRY MILTON 

CAMPBELL, QUINN FRANCIS 

141 SETON CREEK DR OSWEGO IL 60543

119 SETON CREEK DR OSWEGO IL 60543

119 SETON CREEK DR OSWEGO IL 60543

119 SETON CREEK DR OSWEGO IL 60543

569 HERITAGE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

569 HERITAGE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

213 WOLLMINGTON DR OSWEGO IL 60543

213 WOLLMINGTON DR OSWEGO IL 60543

409 RICHMOND CT OSWEGO IL 60543

63 SETON CREEK DR OSWEGO IL 60543

91 SETON CREEK DR OSWEGO IL 60543

91 SETON CREEK DR OSWEGO IL 60543

553 HERITAGE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

553 HERITAGE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

421 BARNABY DR OSWEGO IL 60543

223 WOLLMINGTON DR OSWEGO IL 60543

223 WOLLMINGTON DR OSWEGO IL 60543

635 SALEM CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

635 SALEM CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

707 CORNELL DR OSWEGO IL 60543

337 COUNTRY LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

233 FOXTAIL LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

233 FOXTAIL LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

250 FARM CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

250 FARM CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

7503 COLE CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

7503 COLE CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

7633 SUNDOWN LN OSWEGO IL 60543

7633 SUNDOWN LN OSWEGO IL 60543

7793 ROUTE 71 YORKVILLE IL 60560

5671 SCHMIDT LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

5671 SCHMIDT LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

7723 SUNDOWN LN OSWEGO IL 60543

213 FOXTAIL LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

5847 FIELDS DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

5847 FIELDS DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

25 WINDING CREEK RD YORKVILLE IL 60560
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09/06/24
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09/06/24
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10/02/24

10/02/24

10/07/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK
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PRM

PRM

R

R

R
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R
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R

R

R

PRM
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R
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PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00186394

  00187691

  00035688

  00063564

  00049244

  00022704

  00181647

  00165508

  00161054

  00189168

  00189203

  00106994

  00105346

  00043408

  00035710

  00044341

  00086879

  00008974

  00157449

  00025873

  00169984

  00159410

  00033607

  00157616

  00187175

  00194547

  00072124

  00105945

  00166705

  00166704

  00168261

  00187856

  00054694

  00043618

  00151446

  00157026

  00157025

CARR, MICHAEL M 

CARR, SVETLANA V 

CARROLL, WILLIAM J 

CARRON, REGINA P 

CARRON, THOMAS J 

CHURCH, MELODEE S 

CRNICH, JESSICA M 

CRNICH, MARK A 

CUMMINS, DEBORAH J 

DAVIS, WADE MAXWELL 

DUNNE, EILEEN RUTH 

DUNNE, GENE J 

EALLONARDO, DANIEL C 

EALLONARDO, LORI A 

EMS, AMELIA A 

EMS, RANDY B 

ESCALANTE, CARINA 

FAHLMARK, RANDY M 

FAIRBANKS, VICTORIA MIKAILOVNA 

FARRELL, CAREN S 

FORTIER, BRIAN J 

FORTIER, SARAH MICHELLE 

FOX, CHERYL ANN 

FOX, MACKENZIE LEFEVRE 

GACH, CHERYL D

GARCON, JOSSELINE 

GAY, ROBERT L II

GLEASON, MELISSA J 

GOODWILL, DAVID THOMAS 

GOODWILL, DENISE MICHELLE 

GOODWILL, RACHEL MICHELLE 

HARDESTY, CAYLA MARIE 

HART, JAMES 

HART, JULIE A 

HART, KELLY ANNE 

HEMBREE, CECIL E 

HEMBREE, MARGUERITE V 

268 FARM CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

268 FARM CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

21 WINDING CREEK RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

258 TALLGRASS LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

258 TALLGRASS LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

315 FARM CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

6788 SUNDOWN LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

6788 SUNDOWN LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

7692 COLE CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

BELMONT UNIVERSITY NASHVILLE TN 37212

38 WINDING CREEK RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

38 WINDING CREEK RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

328 TALLGRASS LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

328 TALLGRASS LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

179 COUNTRY LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

179 COUNTRY LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

7953 VAN EMMON RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

6544 SUNDOWN LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

268 FARM CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

52 OAK CREEK DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

7692 COLE CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

7692 COLE CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

5786 DANIELLE LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

610 S 44TH ST W BILLINGS MT 59106

7372 GILDA CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

5710 SCHMIDT LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

7542 THORNHILL CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

7664 MADELINE DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

5590 FIELDS DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

5590 FIELDS DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

5590 FIELDS DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

4990 NORTHWIND DR EAST LANSING MI 48823

7405 GILDA CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

7405 GILDA CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

7405 GILDA CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

7319 STATE ROUTE 71 YORKVILLE IL 60560

7319 STATE ROUTE 71 YORKVILLE IL 60560
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10/04/24

09/23/24

10/07/24

09/06/24

09/19/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/27/24

09/06/24

08/20/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

08/08/24

09/19/24

09/19/24

09/19/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/04/24

09/26/24

10/08/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/27/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24
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09/26/24
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10/04/24

10/07/24

10/07/24

10/04/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

OK
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OK
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PRM
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PRM

PRM

PRM
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R
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00066369

  00066370

  00043453

  00113601

  00027800

  00017825

  00039524

  00043254

  00050982

  00048481

  00071445

  00048482

  00140253

  00140252

  00103561

  00103084

  00201230

  00201231

  00198970

  00041113

  00155683

  00150775

  00049482

  00047923

  00148295

  00089504

  00192748

  00189527

  00085375

  00071249

  00006245

  00099789

  00177604

  00037679

  00057073

  00165168

  00167708

HERZBERG, CARY M 

HERZBERG, CHRISTINE A 

HUCEK, DIANE 

HUCEK, VIRGINIA 

HYTRY, THOMAS LEE 

INGEMUNSON, BOYD J 

INGEMUNSON, KATHRYN MICHELLE 

JAKSTYS, TOMAS ANTANAS 

JENSEN, CAROL N 

JOHNSON, BETH M 

JOHNSON, DEBORAH A 

JOHNSON, JEFFREY A 

JONES, ASHLEY J 

JONES, SEAN K 

JUBIC, DOUGLAS E 

JUBIC, HEATHER W 

KAUFFOLD, JAMIE LOIS 

KAUFFOLD, TIMOTHY ALLAN 

KNOLL, CLARE 

KUHN, VINCENT A 

LASKARIS, ELLI 

LASKARIS, FRANK 

LEE, JAMES STANLEY 

LEE, JANICE L 

LEVIN, ALAN J 

LOUGH, CHRISTOPHER JASON 

LUPOLE, ANDREW WILLIAM 

LUPOLE, KELSEY KATHRYN 

LUTTERBACH, JADA K 

LUTTERBACH, KURT A 

MALLERS, THOMAS J 

MARTINEZ, MEGAN NICOLE 

MCGOVERN, DAVID PATRICK 

MEEK, JAMES F 

MIDDENDORF, MICHELLE D 

MIDDENDORF, TYLER JOHN 

MOON, CORY E 

8262 SHADOW CREEK LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

8262 SHADOW CREEK LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

19 COLONY CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

19 COLONY CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

43 OAK CREEK DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

5832 AUDREY AVE YORKVILLE IL 60560

5832 AUDREY AVE YORKVILLE IL 60560

8159 SHADOW CREEK LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

5937 DANIELLE LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

47 OAK CREEK DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

7947 STATE ROUTE 71 YORKVILLE IL 60560

47 OAK CREEK DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

204 COUNTRY LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

204 COUNTRY LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

8241 SHADOW CREEK LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

8241 SHADOW CREEK LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

61 WINDING CREEK RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

61 WINDING CREEK RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

GRAND CANYON UNIVERSITY PHOENIX AZ 85017

6 OAK CREEK DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

5021 MINKLER RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

5021 MINKLER RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

8 WINDING CREEK RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

8 WINDING CREEK RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

10 OAK CREEK DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

400 TALLGRASS LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

14 OAK CREEK DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

14 OAK CREEK DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

5556 FIELDS DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

5556 FIELDS DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

315 FARM CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

50 COUNTRY LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

5699 FIELDS DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

2 OAK CREEK DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

7695 COLE CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

7695 COLE CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

75 COUNTRY LN YORKVILLE IL 60560
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R
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PRM
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R

R

  00137728

  00119674

  00144702

  00033724

  00007211

  00007222

  00007223

  00200893

  00069791

  00069792

  00093145

  00092943

  00092940

  00007247

  00179735

  00202802

  00133284

  00113146

  00007254

  00025966

  00025965

  00042067

  00038449

  00186609

  00186428

  00050057

  00007276

  00007301

  00007302

  00105722

  00044143

  00026507

  00136549

  00049934

  00127028

  00186763

  00202097

MOON, JONI ELIZABETH 

NABOURS, STEPHANIE B 

NELSON, KAREN MARIE 

NOBLE, DONNA M 

NOBLE, GERALD L JR

NOVAK, MICHAEL D 

NOVAK, ROSE A 

OLSON, ELLIS 

OLSON, MATTHEW PHILIP 

OLSON, STEPHANIE L 

PARKER, WILLIAM M 

PARKHURST, GERALD ALLEN 

PARKHURST, JANICE M 

PIERCE, RANDALL W 

PIERKIEL, HALINA 

PODYMA, LORI ANN 

PODYMA, MICHAEL VICTOR 

POORE, MARSHA L 

POORE, RONALD C 

PRIEGEL, JOANNA M 

PRIEGEL, RICK D 

QUILLEN, BRAD A 

QUILLEN, TAMMY M 

ROBINETTE, EDWARD M 

ROBINETTE, PAMELA LYNN 

RUNGE, HEATHER R 

RYBICKI, CAROLE E 

SCHROEDER, J MICHAEL 

SCHROEDER, MARY H 

SCOTT, CLIFFORD D 

SELLEN, ELIZABETH B 

SELLEN, MARY A 

SIMMERS, KURT J 

SMITH, MICHELLE L 

SMITH, THOMAS E 

STUCK, KEIRA MORGAN 

STUCK, RILEY C 

75 COUNTRY LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

278 FOXTAIL LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

297 TALLGRASS LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

6614 SUNDOWN LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

6614 SUNDOWN LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

39 WINDING CREEK RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

39 WINDING CREEK RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

LUTHER COLLEGE DECORAH IA 52101

227 COUNTRY LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

227 COUNTRY LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

262 FOXTAIL LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

6809-A ROUTE 71 YORKVILLE IL 60560

6809-A ROUTE 71 YORKVILLE IL 60560

184 COUNTRY LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

5695 SCHMIDT LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

198 COUNTRY LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

198 COUNTRY LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

6642 SUNDOWN LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

6642 SUNDOWN LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

221 FOXTAIL LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

221 FOXTAIL LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

6938 SUNDOWN LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

6938 SUNDOWN LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

5887 FIELDS DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

5887 FIELDS DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

5862 DANIELLE LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

3315 MINKLER RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

7957 STATE ROUTE 71 YORKVILLE IL 60560

7957 STATE ROUTE 71 YORKVILLE IL 60560

6924 SUNDOWN LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

7725 SUNDOWN LN OSWEGO IL 60543

7725 SUNDOWN LN OSWEGO IL 60543

7609 RIVER OAKS DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

8102 SHADOW CREEK LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

8102 SHADOW CREEK LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

5535 JENNIFER CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

5535 JENNIFER CT YORKVILLE IL 60560
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01
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04
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01
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102
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102

102
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102

102

102

102

102

102

102

102

102

102

102

102

102

102

102

102

102

102

102

102

102

102

102

102

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

09/06/24

10/03/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

08/19/24

09/23/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

10/03/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

08/15/24

08/08/24

09/26/24

10/04/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/04/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/01/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/01/24

OK

OK

OK

OK
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00113949

  00071813

  00063411

  00067133

  00165501

  00165506

  00056474

  00059613

  00007434

  00046754

  00005214

  00132781

  00132788

  00048370

  00062274

  00007453

  00007454

  00021033

  00021034

  00201950

  00192656

  00095962

  00049219

  00056925

  00058484

  00081906

  00021155

  00165608

  00069009

  00188631

  00076705

  00076706

  00137635

  00014840

  00057986

  00125097

  00125096

TORRES, MARK A 

TORTO, ASHLEY M 

TUCKER, CAROL A 

TUCKER, EDWARD B 

VALENZENO, DENNIS PAUL 

VALENZENO, MARCIA ANN 

WASIK, CARLA J 

WASIK, CRAIG RICHARD 

WAYNE, FRED 

WEDEEN, TERESA RENEE 

WELCH, DAVID A 

WHITE, GAIL B 

WHITE, JOHN RONALD 

WILKINS, GARY L 

WILKINS, MARCIA L 

WILLIAMS, FLOYD WILLIAM III

WILLIAMS, LINDA SUE 

WOODWARD, ARTHUR E 

WOODWARD, RACHEL L 

WORCH, MEGAN FRANCES 

WORCH, MICHAEL TODD 

WYNN, ARTHUR L III

WYNN, SHARON M 

ZIER, NANCY L 

ZIER, RONALD C 

ZIKMUND, MARIA N 

ZIMMERMANN, JAKOB 

ANDRUS, BRADLEY MICHAEL 

BACHMANN, CHRISTOPHER S 

BALA, ADAM GABRIEL 

BALA, IWONA 

BALA, TOMASZ 

BARBANERA, MELANIE A 

BATTERSON, STEVEN L 

BAUMGARTNER, W THOMAS 

BEASLEY, DORIS JEAN 

BEASLEY, STACY R 

262 FOXTAIL LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

45 PONDEROSA DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

351 COUNTRY LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

351 COUNTRY LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

15 WINDING CREEK RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

15 WINDING CREEK RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

5715 AUDREY AVE YORKVILLE IL 60560

5715 AUDREY AVE YORKVILLE IL 60560

7335 STATE ROUTE 71 YORKVILLE IL 60560

391 COUNTRY LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

7340 GILDA CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

8100 VAN EMMON RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

8100 VAN EMMON RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

5754 SCHMIDT LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

5754 SCHMIDT LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

36 BUELL RD OSWEGO IL 60543

36 BUELL RD OSWEGO IL 60543

24 WINDING CREEK RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

24 WINDING CREEK RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

22246 SOUTH CAMPUS MAIL CENTER TAMPA FL 33620

918 W ILLINOIS ST, 248B URBANA IL 61801

7609-C RIVER OAKS DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

7609-C RIVER OAKS DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

54 PONDEROSA DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

54 PONDEROSA DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

5569 FIELDS DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

8063 E VAN EMMON RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

1100 SOUTHWEST RD PLATTEVILLE WI 53818

459 SUDBURY CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

710 BLOSSOM CT OSWEGO IL 60543

710 BLOSSOM CT OSWEGO IL 60543

710 BLOSSOM CT OSWEGO IL 60543

593 SUDBURY CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

507 ROSEBUSH LN OSWEGO IL 60543

434 SUDBURY CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

402 CAMDEN CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

402 CAMDEN CIR OSWEGO IL 60543
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104

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P
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N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P
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N~P
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N~P
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00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/09/24

09/16/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

10/01/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/01/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/02/24 OK

Voter #Type Req # Name Address Line 1 Precinct Sub Blt. Party Status

Absentee Type: ALL MAILED
All Return Statuses

Order By Precinct, Name
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MailedRequest Returned



Date:
Time:

10/07/24
04:28:48 PM Page:

ab_list (v.221005)
179

KENDALL COUNTY
--  2024 GENERAL ELECTION  --   Ballot List

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00185982

  00006824

  00006825

  00188559

  00186768

  00186127

  00187267

  00060643

  00163572

  00029257

  00029258

  00192825

  00056914

  00060557

  00186772

  00011736

  00053157

  00069736

  00187292

  00190816

  00181210

  00074800

  00091856

  00040194

  00178292

  00130523

  00036279

  00138238

  00149420

  00163725

  00104491

  00121439

  00045650

  00131509

  00113322

  00118251

  00118250

BECK, STEPHANIE ANNE 

BESCO, DEBRA LYNN 

BESCO, FRED J 

BLAIR, LOGAN 

BLAIR, RAEGAN B 

BOLANDER, SAMUEL RAYMOND 

BOULWARE, RYAN J 

BREEDEN, CHRISTINA KAREN 

BRENDEL, GIANNA MARIE 

BRENDEL, JOHN M 

BRENDEL, KRISTEN L 

BRUECK, ALEXANDER JOHN 

BRUECK, BRYAN J 

BRUECK, LISA ANN 

BRUECK, PEYTON E 

BYRUM, DIANE K 

CAFFARELLO, CRAIG ROBERT 

CAFFARELLO, SARAH B 

CARDENAS, MANUEL V 

CARDENAS, PAULINE RENEE 

CHEMELEWSKI-FLORES, LYNN A 

CLEVELAND, CHRISTOPHER E 

CONKLIN, CHRISTOPHER 

CONKLIN, KATHY L 

CONKLIN, MICHAEL EDWARD 

COTTS, STEPHANIE NOELLE 

CZAJKOWSKI, DAVID M 

DAMBROSIA, TYLER S 

DANIELS, BRIDGETTE NAUDIA 

DANIELS, ERIC T 

DICKINSON, SARENA H 

DIFRANCESCO, JOHN 

DIFRANCESCO, LISA M 

DIFRANCESCO, STEVEN 

DIFRANCESCO, STEVEN JR

DOMAN, MICHAEL L 

DOMAN, TARA E 

240 ISLEVIEW DR OSWEGO IL 60543

PO BOX 557 OSWEGO IL 60543

PO BOX 557 OSWEGO IL 60543

314 WHITE PINES LN OSWEGO IL 60543

314 WHITE PINES LN OSWEGO IL 60543

457 SUDBURY CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

502 CHATEAUX CT OSWEGO IL 60543

504 SUDBURY CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

224 ISLEVIEW DR OSWEGO IL 60543

224 ISLEVIEW DR OSWEGO IL 60543

224 ISLEVIEW DR OSWEGO IL 60543

106 CROYDON CT OSWEGO IL 60543

106 CROYDON CT OSWEGO IL 60543

106 CROYDON CT OSWEGO IL 60543

106 CROYDON CT OSWEGO IL 60543

204 CARLISLE CT OSWEGO IL 60543

321 WHITE PINES LN OSWEGO IL 60543

321 WHITE PINES LN OSWEGO IL 60543

424 SUDBURY CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

424 SUDBURY CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

411 SUDBURY CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

508 SUDBURY CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

555 DANBURY DR OSWEGO IL 60543

555 DANBURY DR OSWEGO IL 60543

555 DANBURY DR OSWEGO IL 60543

419 CAMDEN CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

595 SUDBURY CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

525 ROSEBUSH LN OSWEGO IL 60543

717 BLOSSOM CT OSWEGO IL 60543

717 BLOSSOM CT OSWEGO IL 60543

346 MORGAN VALLEY DR OSWEGO IL 60543

105 BRADFORD CT OSWEGO IL 60543

105 BRADFORD CT OSWEGO IL 60543

105 BRADFORD CT OSWEGO IL 60543

105 BRADFORD CT OSWEGO IL 60543

449 SUDBURY CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

449 SUDBURY CIR OSWEGO IL 60543
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09/06/24
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09/26/24

09/26/24
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09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/03/24

10/03/24

10/02/24

10/03/24

10/04/24

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM
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R
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00076578

  00179464

  00179542

  00151799

  00008964

  00008965

  00145211

  00053641

  00160917

  00156472

  00156473

  00016280

  00016281

  00156322

  00165045

  00159091

  00126954

  00145980

  00189905

  00199114

  00130437

  00055381

  00155480

  00186760

  00188301

  00188206

  00030225

  00029751

  00159824

  00150545

  00151801

  00105991

  00144849

  00147153

  00151926

  00051276

  00059468

DOMZALSKI, KRYSTYNA 

DOTE, CHRISTOPHER 

DOTE, JENNIFER M 

DRISCOLL, ROGER LOUIS 

DUSENBURY, CAROLINE DORA 

DUSENBURY, JAMES MICHAEL 

EKIS, CHRISTINE M 

FAIRBANKS, PATRICIA J 

FAIRBANKS, RAYMOND CHARLES JR

FLAGG, JOANNE M 

FLAGG, ROBERT F 

FRIEDRICH, JAMES R 

FRIEDRICH, LESLIE ANN 

GALAVIZ, TIMOTHY C 

GENNARDO, AMY 

GENNARDO, ROBERT 

GLENN, JACLYN NICOLE 

GLENN, KYLE G 

GLOWINKE, NICOLE ELIZABETH 

GOLEMBECK, AMY E 

GREGG, DENISE 

GREGG, ROBERT E 

GUIST, CAITLIN JOSEPHINE 

GUIST, CORINNE ELIZABETH 

HARDERSEN, ANNA BETH 

HARDERSEN, BRAYDEN ALAN 

HART, JEFFREY C 

HART, PATRICIA A 

HOLM, EMMA G 

HOLM, GARY P 

HOLM, KRISTEN LYNN 

HOLMES, CLIFFORD E 

HOOD, LAUREN NICOLE 

HOOD, TIMOTHY J 

HOOPER, MARY E 

HOREJSI, FRANK J 

HSU, JAMES C 

519 DANBURY DR OSWEGO IL 60543

104 BRADFORD CT OSWEGO IL 60543

104 BRADFORD CT OSWEGO IL 60543

320 PRAIRIEVIEW DR OSWEGO IL 60543

566 SUDBURY CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

566 SUDBURY CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

320 PRAIRIEVIEW DR OSWEGO IL 60543

412 WINDSOR DR OSWEGO IL 60543

412 WINDSOR DR OSWEGO IL 60543

525 SUDBURY CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

525 SUDBURY CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

336 MORGAN VALLEY DR OSWEGO IL 60543

336 MORGAN VALLEY DR OSWEGO IL 60543

265 ISLEVIEW DR OSWEGO IL 60543

400 CARLTON CT OSWEGO IL 60543

400 CARLTON CT OSWEGO IL 60543

415 CAMDEN CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

415 CAMDEN CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

804 BLOSSOM LN OSWEGO IL 60543

606 CARNATION DR OSWEGO IL 60543

509 SUDBURY CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

509 SUDBURY CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

100 CROYDON CT OSWEGO IL 60543

100 CROYDON CT OSWEGO IL 60543

330 PRAIRIEVIEW DR OSWEGO IL 60543

330 PRAIRIEVIEW DR OSWEGO IL 60543

246 ISLEVIEW DR OSWEGO IL 60543

246 ISLEVIEW DR OSWEGO IL 60543

639 CARNATION CT OSWEGO IL 60543

639 CARNATION CT OSWEGO IL 60543

639 CARNATION CT OSWEGO IL 60543

322 MORGAN VALLEY DR OSWEGO IL 60543

404 CARLTON CT OSWEGO IL 60543

404 CARLTON CT OSWEGO IL 60543

505 CHATEAUX CT OSWEGO IL 60543

501 SUDBURY CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

623 CARNATION DR OSWEGO IL 60543
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09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24
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09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

08/07/24

09/19/24

09/19/24

09/19/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/09/24

09/09/24

09/19/24

09/19/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24
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09/06/24
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09/26/24
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09/26/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/01/24

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00064538

  00046312

  00049564

  00151358

  00178341

  00055989

  00055991

  00105523

  00074829

  00073169

  00073170

  00157724

  00166369

  00014101

  00014102

  00199309

  00036573

  00067563

  00068628

  00152458

  00145993

  00198520

  00051577

  00022139

  00015228

  00014191

  00168376

  00070045

  00155183

  00058389

  00189079

  00147610

  00195724

  00142349

  00193571

  00146030

  00149795

JANSEN, STEVEN MICHAEL 

KARARO, DAWN M 

KARARO, JEFFREY M 

KARARO, NOAH ALEXANDER 

KAWASH, MUNIF A 

KAZDA, GEORGE P 

KAZDA, KATHLEEN P 

KESSELRING, MARILOU ALICE 

KOSNIK, RICHARD A 

KREMER, BETHANY LEE 

KREMER, PATRICK THOMAS 

KRILICH, MARKO R 

KRILICH, SARAH ANN 

KULICK, KATHLEEN M 

KULICK, PAUL J 

KWAYISI, LYDIA ASABEA 

LACKEY, JAMES P 

LATZKE, CARRIE D 

LATZKE, ROBERT EMIL 

LEWIS, DANIELLE ELIZABETH 

LEWIS, DAVID JEFFREY 

LEWIS, DEVIN MICHAEL 

LEWIS, ELIZABETH E 

LEWIS, JEFFREY S 

LINDSEY, NINA ANN 

LISKUNAS, SUZANNE L 

LOFFREDO, ELIZABETH RAE 

LOFFREDO, RONALD C 

LUNDSTROM, KIMBERLY P 

MADSEN, NANCY J 

MARQUIS, MCKENZIE 

MCAREAVY, ALANA MAE 

MCAREAVY, JUSTIN MONROE 

MCMAHON, JEFFREY M 

MCMAHON, RYAN MICHAEL 

MCMAHON, SUSAN LYNN 

MEGINN, WILLIAM ALBERT 

417 SUDBURY CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

441 CAMDEN CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

441 CAMDEN CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

441 CAMDEN CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

326 PRAIRIEVIEW DR OSWEGO IL 60543

447 WINDSOR DR OSWEGO IL 60543

447 WINDSOR DR OSWEGO IL 60543

587 SUDBURY CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

410 SUDBURY CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

328 PRAIRIEVIEW DR OSWEGO IL 60543

328 PRAIRIEVIEW DR OSWEGO IL 60543

811 BLOSSOM LN OSWEGO IL 60543

811 BLOSSOM LN OSWEGO IL 60543

635 CARNATION CT OSWEGO IL 60543

635 CARNATION CT OSWEGO IL 60543

295 PRAIRIEVIEW DR OSWEGO IL 60543

411 WINDSOR DR OSWEGO IL 60543

414 CAMDEN CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

414 CAMDEN CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

503 CHATEAUX CT OSWEGO IL 60543

503 CHATEAUX CT OSWEGO IL 60543

503 CHATEAUX CT OSWEGO IL 60543

503 CHATEAUX CT OSWEGO IL 60543

503 CHATEAUX CT OSWEGO IL 60543

546 SUDBURY CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

257 ISLEVIEW DR OSWEGO IL 60543

403 SUDBURY CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

403 SUDBURY CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

425 SUDBURY CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

509 DANBURY DR OSWEGO IL 60543

JACKSONVILLE UNIVERSITY JACKSONVILLE FL 32211

526 DANBURY DR OSWEGO IL 60543

526 DANBURY DR OSWEGO IL 60543

450 SUDBURY CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

450 SUDBURY CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

450 SUDBURY CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

539 SUDBURY CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

0326

0326

0326

0326

0326

0326

0326

0326

0326

0326

0326

0326

0326

0326

0326

0326

0326

0326

0326

0326

0326

0326

0326

0326

0326

0326

0326

0326

0326

0326

0326

0326

0326

0326

0326

0326

0326

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24
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09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/03/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/19/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/26/24
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09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/03/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/03/24

10/03/24

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Voter #Type Req # Name Address Line 1 Precinct Sub Blt. Party Status
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All Return Statuses

Order By Precinct, Name
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PRM
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00051638

  00055557

  00021513

  00158545

  00127519

  00046135

  00055869

  00055868

  00084747

  00036031

  00036142

  00084628

  00112748

  00029014

  00115207

  00011052

  00015305

  00015309

  00046248

  00124148

  00180963

  00180938

  00180966

  00015182

  00036450

  00095409

  00013418

  00013419

  00049045

  00137634

  00009709

  00009710

  00150498

  00164262

  00030532

  00140749

  00052183

MERTENS, CHRISTOPHER G 

MERTENS, DIANA J 

MESSMORE, DOUGLAS W 

MESSMORE, GRACE ROSE 

MESSMORE, LILY E 

MESSMORE, TINA L 

MILNE, CRAIG S 

MILNE, RITA A 

MONTALTO, JODY R 

MORRISON, JACLYNN H 

MORRISON, JOHN E 

MORROW, ALEXANDRA J 

MOSHER, KATE E 

MUNDSINGER, JOAN DELEN 

MUSEMBI, CAREN N 

MYERS, ANNE E 

NELSON, JACK W 

NELSON, LYNETTE I 

NOBLE, BRYAN 

OGIER, NICOLETTE C 

OLEKSIAK, DENISE 

OLEKSIAK, JOSHUA THOMAS 

OLEKSIAK, THOMAS PATRICK 

OLEKSY, JULIE M 

PELL, RAYMOND G 

PELL, SUSAN A 

PETERSON, CHARLES R 

PETERSON, ELLEN L 

PLOCKI, SHARON T 

PUSEY, MELINDA S 

RAGUSE, DAVID R 

RAGUSE, NANCY A 

RICKARD, DANA C 

RICKEN, PAUL R 

RIZZI, DOMINIC 

RIZZI, JONATHAN 

ROCKWELL, DEBRA LYNETTE 

571 SUDBURY CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

571 SUDBURY CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

533 DANBURY DR OSWEGO IL 60543

533 DANBURY DR OSWEGO IL 60543

533 DANBURY DR OSWEGO IL 60543

533 DANBURY DR OSWEGO IL 60543

401 CAMDEN CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

401 CAMDEN CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

408 CAMDEN CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

227 ISLEVIEW DR OSWEGO IL 60543

227 ISLEVIEW DR OSWEGO IL 60543

317 WHITE PINES LN OSWEGO IL 60543

505 CHATEAUX CT OSWEGO IL 60543

300 WHITE PINES LN OSWEGO IL 60543

513 ROSEBUSH LN OSWEGO IL 60543

261 ISLEVIEW DR OSWEGO IL 60543

332 PRAIRIEVIEW DR OSWEGO IL 60543

332 PRAIRIEVIEW DR OSWEGO IL 60543

463 SUDBURY CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

424 CAMDEN CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

216 CAMBRIDGE CT OSWEGO IL 60543

216 CAMBRIDGE CT OSWEGO IL 60543

216 CAMBRIDGE CT OSWEGO IL 60543

588 SUDBURY CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

228 ISLEVIEW DR OSWEGO IL 60543

228 ISLEVIEW DR OSWEGO IL 60543

324 MORGAN VALLEY DR OSWEGO IL 60543

324 MORGAN VALLEY DR OSWEGO IL 60543

514 DANBURY DR OSWEGO IL 60543

593 SUDBURY CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

402 WINDSOR DR OSWEGO IL 60543

402 WINDSOR DR OSWEGO IL 60543

251 ISLEVIEW DR OSWEGO IL 60543

930 UNIVERSITY AVE SE MINNEAPOLIS MN 55414

102 BRADFORD CT OSWEGO IL 60543

102 BRADFORD CT OSWEGO IL 60543

432 TERRACE LN OSWEGO IL 60543
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OK
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Absentee Type: ALL MAILED
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R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00069689

  00052669

  00104346

  00154450

  00066832

  00164722

  00048561

  00101183

  00030583

  00030584

  00091325

  00162097

  00188028

  00061281

  00184517

  00176812

  00015463

  00100415

  00100416

  00192767

  00198973

  00166087

  00068948

  00146200

  00037083

  00034173

  00159304

  00097911

  00194740

  00048598

  00048549

  00167163

  00123643

  00070076

  00065412

  00150667

  00047893

ROCKWELL, RANDY SCOTT 

RODRIGUEZ, DIANA 

RODRIGUEZ, RUDOLPH 

RUCH, BRODY M 

RUCH, J TODD 

SAMS, ROSEMARY C 

SAPIENZA, LOUISE J 

SAPIENZA, THOMAS F 

SCHACKMUTH, GLENN J 

SCHACKMUTH, JENNIFER K 

SCHACKMUTH, TRISHA 

SCHLINGER, ANGELINA MARIE 

SCHLINGER, KAILA ROSE 

SCHMITZ, SUSAN M 

SCHRADER, ELLA REESE 

SHARKEY, KAREN MARIE 

SIMON, LAURANCE E 

SKATTUM, JUSTIN A 

SKATTUM, SARAH E 

SODERLIND, AUDRA G 

SODERLIND, KATHERINE G 

SPENCER, TRACY LYN 

STERR, MARY K 

STUBBLEFIELD, DONALD R 

TAIT, MICHAEL T 

TAIT, PATRICIA A 

TATE, JACQUET DELORES 

THOMAS, MARY JO 

TIERNEY, MICHAEL EDWARD 

TROSCINSKI, DAVID WAYNE 

TROSCINSKI, MARIANNE D 

URBANEK, ROSALIE C 

VENHUIZEN, BRUCE D 

VESELI, KORNELIJA 

VESELI, SINISA 

VOGT, PAYTON ROSE 

WALTZ, GREGORY ARNOLD 

432 TERRACE LN OSWEGO IL 60543

526 SUDBURY CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

526 SUDBURY CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

442 WINDSOR DR OSWEGO IL 60543

442 WINDSOR DR OSWEGO IL 60543

508 DANBURY DR OSWEGO IL 60543

512 ROSEBUSH LN OSWEGO IL 60543

512 ROSEBUSH LN OSWEGO IL 60543

461 SUDBURY CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

461 SUDBURY CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

461 SUDBURY CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

488 DANBURY CT OSWEGO IL 60543

488 DANBURY CT OSWEGO IL 60543

527 SUDBURY CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

MSC 00645 ST. LOUIS MO 63103

539 SUDBURY CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

226 ISLEVIEW DR OSWEGO IL 60543

511 ROSEBUSH LN OSWEGO IL 60543

511 ROSEBUSH LN OSWEGO IL 60543

1064 NEWTON RD IOWA CITY IA 52246

60 CIRCLE DR EDWARDSVILLE IL 62025

338 PRAIRIEVIEW DR OSWEGO IL 60543

418 WINDSOR DR OSWEGO IL 60543

559 DANBURY DR OSWEGO IL 60543

334 PRAIRIEVIEW DR OSWEGO IL 60543

334 PRAIRIEVIEW DR OSWEGO IL 60543

430 TERRACE LN OSWEGO IL 60543

501 SUDBURY CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

521 SUDBURY CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

438 WINDSOR DR OSWEGO IL 60543

438 WINDSOR DR OSWEGO IL 60543

556 DANBURY DR OSWEGO IL 60543

562 SUDBURY CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

807 BLOSSOM LN OSWEGO IL 60543

807 BLOSSOM LN OSWEGO IL 60543

588 SUDBURY CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

330 MORGAN VALLEY DR OSWEGO IL 60543
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08/16/24
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09/03/24

09/11/24
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10/04/24

09/06/24
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09/26/24
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09/26/24
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09/26/24
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10/02/24
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OK
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM
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  00048072

  00167487

  00124268

  00161705

  00053459

  00146334

  00057173

  00088594

  00070167

  00127497

  00120148

  00092924

  00076221

  00093934

  00075965

  00053038

  00114133

  00162010

  00163318

  00134612

  00130012

  00088378

  00072157

  00182688

  00168885

  00179766

  00128002

  00125607

  00188387

  00150717

  00058183

  00058289

  00186988

  00181387

  00007995

  00045080

  00196914

WALTZ, MARTHA KAYE 

WARNER, JUSTIN 

WARNER, TIFFANY LEE 

WASHINGTON, CHERYL LYNN 

WASHINGTON, GLEN A 

WESSMAN, CHARLOTTE 

WICKIE, KARA JANE 

WILSON, DENNIS J 

WILSON, SYLVIA F 

WRIGHT, DEENA MARCELLA 

WRIGHT, ROBERT D 

YOUNG, JAMES MICHAEL 

YOUNG, REBECCA S 

ZWEEP, JAMES S 

ZWEEP, SCOTT J 

ZYCH, GEORGE G 

APARICIO-HERNANDEZ, NAYSA R 

ASTORGA, OLGA 

BARRIOS, NICOLAS 

BENGTSEN, THOMAS ROBERT 

BERGMAN, ALEC JOHN 

BERGMAN, MARK JOHN 

BERGMAN, SHARON ANN 

BIXBY, TYLER MARTIN 

BOYLE, THOMAS A 

BRASWELL, SUSAN LYNN 

BRINDISI, LINDA LOUISE 

BRINDISI, THOMAS P 

BURROWS, TYLER ISAIAH 

BUSSEY, BROCK AUSTIN 

BUSSEY, DEBRA J 

BUSSEY, PAUL FREDRICK 

CAREY, DIANE C 

CAREY, HERBERT JOSEPH 

COOP, HEIDI A 

CUDA, CHAD JAMES 

DAHLBERG, BRITTA JOYCE 

330 MORGAN VALLEY DR OSWEGO IL 60543

206 CARLISLE CT OSWEGO IL 60543

206 CARLISLE CT OSWEGO IL 60543

517 ROSEBUSH LN OSWEGO IL 60543

517 ROSEBUSH LN OSWEGO IL 60543

509 SUDBURY CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

709 BLOSSOM CT OSWEGO IL 60543

401 SUDBURY CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

401 SUDBURY CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

314 WHITE PINES LN OSWEGO IL 60543

314 WHITE PINES LN OSWEGO IL 60543

472 ARBORETUM WAY OSWEGO IL 60543

472 ARBORETUM WAY OSWEGO IL 60543

442 SUDBURY CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

442 SUDBURY CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

314 PRAIRIEVIEW DR OSWEGO IL 60543

26422 RED APPLE RD W PLAINFIELD IL 60585

675 RANCE RD OSWEGO IL 60543

2724 HARVEY RD OSWEGO IL 60543

39 RED HAWK DR OSWEGO IL 60543

573 RANCE RD OSWEGO IL 60543

573 RANCE RD OSWEGO IL 60543

573 RANCE RD OSWEGO IL 60543

26517 W COUNTRYSIDE LN PLAINFIELD IL 60585

45 BURKHART DR OSWEGO IL 60543

26507 W COUNTRYSIDE LN PLAINFIELD IL 60585

12417 S CHERRY BLOSSOM BLVD PLAINFIELD IL 60585

12417 S CHERRY BLOSSOM BLVD PLAINFIELD IL 60585

26505 W COUNTRYSIDE LN PLAINFIELD IL 60585

26501 W COUNTRYSIDE LN PLAINFIELD IL 60585

26501 W COUNTRYSIDE LN PLAINFIELD IL 60585

26501 W COUNTRYSIDE LN PLAINFIELD IL 60585

26505 W COUNTRYSIDE LN PLAINFIELD IL 60585

26505 W COUNTRYSIDE LN PLAINFIELD IL 60585

1475 COLLINS RD OSWEGO IL 60543

49 ROYCE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

2200 EMBLEM CIR #308 OSWEGO IL 60543
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PRM
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00022340

  00202483

  00165146

  00165901

  00190881

  00157829

  00158408

  00044371

  00036125

  00022097

  00053715

  00022098

  00178575

  00178576

  00189582

  00114103

  00008125

  00185427

  00197695

  00194245

  00147189

  00145161

  00143003

  00142581

  00193437

  00187419

  00028477

  00199519

  00158754

  00202120

  00164562

  00198487

  00147605

  00193413

  00151769

  00179411

  00050880

DOBBINS, GREGORY F 

EASON, TAMMY 

FEEHRER, MICHAEL JOHN 

GARRITSON, MARK DAVID 

GEORGES, ANTHONY JOSEPH 

GLICKMAN, JASON P 

GLICKMAN, KIMBERLY A 

GRIDER, LINDA M 

GRIDER, ROBERT BRUCE 

HAMES, GERALYN T 

HAMES, JACQUELYN S 

HAMES, KATHLYN M 

HERMAN, BRADLEY ALLAN 

HERMAN, CATHERINE MARGARET 

HERNANDEZ, SOPHIA 

HERNANDEZ, YVAN A 

HETTRICH, VERNITA R 

HOLLAND, HATTIE NICHOLE 

HOSTETLER, JOHN CARL JR

HOWE, RONALD RICHARD 

JAROSZ, BARBARA L 

JAROSZ, JOSEPH 

JONES, JANET A 

JONES, JERRY 

JONES, MELINDA DIANE 

KHAN, LUBNA 

KORTHAUER, PATRICIA A 

LA BON, FRANCESCA G 

LAMBIASE, JUDITH A 

MARTIN, TAB 

MATTES, AMY J 

MAZUR, CHARLEEN J 

MCGUIRE, MARY L 

MEDRANO, FREDELYN R 

MISSANA, ANNA BELLA 

MISSANA, ANTHONY PAUL 

MISSANA, JOSEPH ANGELO 

5 RED HAWK DR OSWEGO IL 60543

12522 S WILLOWGATE LN PLAINFIELD IL 60585

26546 W COUNTRYSIDE LN PLAINFIELD IL 60585

26543 W COUNTRYSIDE LN PLAINFIELD IL 60585

12616 S WILLOWGATE LN PLAINFIELD IL 60585

26408 RED APPLE RD W PLAINFIELD IL 60585

26408 RED APPLE RD W PLAINFIELD IL 60585

2510 ROTH RD OSWEGO IL 60543

2510 ROTH RD OSWEGO IL 60543

2400 WOLF RD OSWEGO IL 60543

2400 WOLF RD OSWEGO IL 60543

2400 WOLF RD OSWEGO IL 60543

26638 RED APPLE RD W PLAINFIELD IL 60585

26638 RED APPLE RD W PLAINFIELD IL 60585

26422 RED APPLE RD W PLAINFIELD IL 60585

26422 RED APPLE RD W PLAINFIELD IL 60585

2319 WOOLLEY RD OSWEGO IL 60543

26517 W COUNTRYSIDE LN PLAINFIELD IL 60585

26540 RED APPLE RD W PLAINFIELD IL 60585

320 ELLIS ST OSWEGO IL 60543

4 AMY DR OSWEGO IL 60543

4 AMY DR OSWEGO IL 60543

38 BURKHART DR OSWEGO IL 60543

38 BURKHART DR OSWEGO IL 60543

26412 RED APPLE RD W PLAINFIELD IL 60585

26407 RED APPLE RD W PLAINFIELD IL 60585

33 PALOMINO LN OSWEGO IL 60543

2100 EMBLEM CIR #201 OSWEGO IL 60543

12405 S CHERRY BLOSSOM BLVD PLAINFIELD IL 60585

26517 W VINCENT DR PLAINFIELD IL 60585

26546 W COUNTRYSIDE LN PLAINFIELD IL 60585

43 ROYCE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

26854 W 127TH ST OSWEGO IL 60543

26517 W VINCENT DR PLAINFIELD IL 60585

4600 DOUGLAS RD #B OSWEGO IL 60543

4600 DOUGLAS RD OSWEGO IL 60543

4600-B DOUGLAS RD OSWEGO IL 60543
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Order By Precinct, Name
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00062422

  00027552

  00008239

  00118117

  00008240

  00044948

  00044949

  00008245

  00008246

  00034362

  00008255

  00008256

  00199121

  00195242

  00196381

  00131864

  00157712

  00191619

  00193990

  00193198

  00202255

  00035914

  00180754

  00189302

  00189303

  00008284

  00008285

  00187423

  00164285

  00028257

  00039384

  00147178

  00192548

  00192549

  00096340

  00047588

  00164286

MISSANA, LEANN 

MITZ, LAURIE H 

NEHMELMAN, GAYLA J 

NEHMELMAN, JEREMY A 

NEHMELMAN, KENNY R 

NIESSNER, HEATHER M 

NIESSNER, ROBERT SCOTT 

NILES, RHODA M 

NILES, RICHARD L 

OLDIN, GLORIA 

PARNASS, PAMELA JO 

PARNASS, ROBERT S 

PASCAL, OCTAVIAN 

PATEL, KUSH G 

PATEL, LOVE G 

PELL, DIANNE M 

PERTELL, SILVIA 

PINEDA, JENNIFER 

PLONKA, JANE ANN 

PLONKA, THEODORE THOMAS 

RALSON, PAIGE E 

REDIGER, ROBERT LEE JR

RITTER, CHRISTINE A 

ROG, MARY F 

ROG, THEODORE 

ROTH, DAVID R 

ROTH, ELAINE R 

SAFVI, FAROOQ MOHAMMED 

SANCHEZ, RICARDO AMBROSIO 

SCHWEISS, JOHN A 

SCHWEISS, JULIE A 

SIDDIQUI, EEMA AHMED 

THOMSON, DEBORAH JEAN 

THOMSON, GLEN ALLEN 

TORGERSON, DUANE E 

TORGERSON, ELIZABETH A 

WARING SANCHEZ, LORI JEAN 

4600-B DOUGLAS RD OSWEGO IL 60543

2125 COLLINS RD OSWEGO IL 60543

26 AMY DR OSWEGO IL 60543

26 AMY DR OSWEGO IL 60543

26 AMY DR OSWEGO IL 60543

19 PIONEER CT OSWEGO IL 60543

19 PIONEER CT OSWEGO IL 60543

2316 WOOLLEY RD OSWEGO IL 60543

2316 WOOLLEY RD OSWEGO IL 60543

213 TINANA ST OSWEGO IL 60543

2350 DOUGLAS RD OSWEGO IL 60543

2350 DOUGLAS RD OSWEGO IL 60543

12620 S WILLOWGATE LN PLAINFIELD IL 60585

12605 S WILLOWGATE LN PLAINFIELD IL 60585

12605 S WILLOWGATE LN PLAINFIELD IL 60585

4703 GILMORE RD OSWEGO IL 60543

2460 DOUGLAS RD OSWEGO IL 60543

12616 S WILLOWGATE LN PLAINFIELD IL 60585

3141 STEWART RD OSWEGO IL 60543

3141 STEWART RD OSWEGO IL 60543

915 E MARKET AVE SEARCY AR 72149

1515 COLLINS RD OSWEGO IL 60543

26543 W COUNTRYSIDE LN PLAINFIELD IL 60585

26511 W COUNTRYSIDE LN PLAINFIELD IL 60585

26511 W COUNTRYSIDE LN PLAINFIELD IL 60585

2751 ROTH RD OSWEGO IL 60543

2751 ROTH RD OSWEGO IL 60543

26407 RED APPLE RD W PLAINFIELD IL 60585

26513 W COUNTRYSIDE LN PLAINFIELD IL 60585

30 PALOMINO LN OSWEGO IL 60543

30 PALOMINO LN OSWEGO IL 60543

20 PIONEER CT OSWEGO IL 60543

12607 S POPLAR XING PLAINFIELD IL 60585

12607 S POPLAR XING PLAINFIELD IL 60585

30 RED HAWK DR OSWEGO IL 60543

30 RED HAWK DR OSWEGO IL 60543

26513 W COUNTRYSIDE LN PLAINFIELD IL 60585
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05

05
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106
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106
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106

106

106
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00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1
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00-1

00-1
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00-1
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00-1
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00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/19/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/19/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/27/24

09/06/24

09/19/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/19/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/26/24
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09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/27/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/03/24

10/07/24

10/07/24

10/02/24

10/03/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK
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PRM

PRM

R
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R
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00007438

  00008405

  00008406

  00060616

  00202983

  00197847

  00059409

  00046902

  00062476

  00153880

  00201512

  00064156

  00116826

  00116343

  00165984

  00137586

  00188746

  00144971

  00143371

  00131412

  00156423

  00138274

  00155371

  00129371

  00059080

  00101468

  00118653

  00106631

  00134233

  00134231

  00084453

  00130750

  00140031

  00141818

  00059088

  00044092

  00177154

WEBER, JOHN J 

ZIECHE, JOHN D 

ZIECHE, JULIE S 

ZOLDOWSKI, GARY PAUL 

ABBOTT, BAILEY DIANE 

ALEXANDER, RUTH ANN 

BENJAMIN, KAREN F 

BENTER, JAMES A 

BIELAWSKI, CHRISTINE C 

BLATT, LINDA L 

BOHNE, SARAH ELIZABETH 

BOLSTER, ROBERT C JR

BONEBRAKE, DIANA K 

BONEBRAKE, JAMES WILLIAM 

BROWN, BRANDI RENEE 

BROWN, JEREMY EDWARD 

BROWN, JIMMIE LEE JR.

CANDELARIA, ANGELA 

CANDELARIA, ANTONIO JR

CARDENAS, ADRIANA R 

CARDENAS, FREDY 

CARDENAS, MIKA N 

CEJA, JESSICA ADRIANA 

CHAVEZ ALVAREZ, ROBERTO 

CHUTVALA, VARIN 

CLARK, DAVID MICHAEL 

COOPER, LAUREN M 

COOPER, MATTHEW PAUL 

CORSIGLIA, JAMES PETER 

CORSIGLIA, JEAN LOUISE 

DENHAM, DALE A 

DUNCAN, KARLY ELIZABETH 

DUNN, DUSTIN EUGENE 

DUNN, JENNIFER 

DUST, TERRENCE J 

ELLERSON, MARY E 

ESSLING, MACKENZIE R 

2460 DOUGLAS RD OSWEGO IL 60543

2505-A ROTH RD OSWEGO IL 60543

2505-A ROTH RD OSWEGO IL 60543

28 ROYCE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

842 CHESTNUT RD EASTLANSING MI 48825

136 PRESIDENTIAL BLVD OSWEGO IL 60543

126 PRESIDENTIAL BLVD OSWEGO IL 60543

442 BADGER LN OSWEGO IL 60543

509 CLEARWATER LN OSWEGO IL 60543

105 RIVER RUN CT OSWEGO IL 60543

1101 THIRD ST WEST LAFAYETTE IN 47906

520 TRUMAN DR OSWEGO IL 60543

209 STILLWATER CT OSWEGO IL 60543

209 STILLWATER CT OSWEGO IL 60543

132 PRESIDENTIAL BLVD OSWEGO IL 60543

518 TRUMAN DR OSWEGO IL 60543

132 PRESIDENTIAL BLVD OSWEGO IL 60543

37 N WEST DR OSWEGO IL 60543

37 N WEST DR OSWEGO IL 60543

34 N CHERRY DR OSWEGO IL 60543

34 N CHERRY DR OSWEGO IL 60543

34 N CHERRY DR OSWEGO IL 60543

353 WHITEWATER LN OSWEGO IL 60543

353 WHITEWATER LN OSWEGO IL 60543

514 BENTSON ST OSWEGO IL 60543

601 ROOSEVELT DR OSWEGO IL 60543

439 GREENVIEW LN OSWEGO IL 60543

439 GREENVIEW LN OSWEGO IL 60543

702 PONDS CT OSWEGO IL 60543

702 PONDS CT OSWEGO IL 60543

606 ROOSEVELT DR OSWEGO IL 60543

502 TRUMAN DR OSWEGO IL 60543

541 TRUMAN DR OSWEGO IL 60543

541 TRUMAN DR OSWEGO IL 60543

514 BENTSON ST OSWEGO IL 60543

PO BOX 222 OSWEGO IL 60543

106 EISENHOWER DR OSWEGO IL 60543
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09/06/24

09/23/24
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09/06/24

09/13/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/16/24

09/23/24

08/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/23/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24
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09/06/24
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09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24
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09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/04/24

10/04/24

10/04/24

10/04/24

10/02/24

UN

UN
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OK

OK
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PRM

PRM
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PRM
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00096518

  00107968

  00157374

  00108938

  00108897

  00053432

  00013987

  00013988

  00160724

  00165408

  00178800

  00178816

  00052569

  00004519

  00004518

  00009545

  00014038

  00168572

  00041582

  00141553

  00167843

  00168130

  00122188

  00178217

  00084534

  00085084

  00044806

  00188416

  00101965

  00067835

  00060801

  00134188

  00134187

  00137513

  00051884

  00184582

  00085105

FELTES, ADAM RAYMOND 

FELTES, SARAH C 

FOLEY, EDWARD B 

FRULAND, DONALD W 

FRULAND, LINDA K 

FRYE, DORIS A 

GAPA, GERALD R 

GAPA, LEIANN E 

GLADU, STACEY RENEE 

GLADU, TYLER A 

GREEN, AARON MAXWELL 

GREEN, SYLVIA NICOLE 

GROMETER, TIFFANY G 

HARRIS, BETTE ANN 

HARRIS, THOMAS THEODORE JR

HARTLEY, MARY JO 

HERNDON, JAMES ANDREW 

HIRSCH, CHLOE MICHELLE 

HOFFMAN, JOYCE D 

HOFFMAN, KATHRYN DARLING 

HOLDEN, BRIAN EDWARD 

HOLDEN, SUZANNE BEA 

HUSSER, CAROL COVINA 

HUSSER, KALEB G 

JACKSON, DONALD B 

JACKSON, DONNA L 

JOHNSON, CAMILLE N 

JOHNSON, DANIELLE N 

JUSTIS, JOEL A 

KALAN, JAMES B 

KAPELES, MICHAEL F 

KENT, JULIANNE M 

KENT, RYAN D 

KOPACZ, CAROL A 

LACH, MARY D 

LEUBNER, MOLLY KATE 

LISKA, JANET TAYLOR 

362 WHITEWATER LN OSWEGO IL 60543

362 WHITEWATER LN OSWEGO IL 60543

506 TRUMAN DR OSWEGO IL 60543

102 RIVER RUN CT OSWEGO IL 60543

102 RIVER RUN CT OSWEGO IL 60543

508 PARKLAND CT OSWEGO IL 60543

19 N CHERRY DR OSWEGO IL 60543

19 N CHERRY DR OSWEGO IL 60543

427 STONEWATER LN OSWEGO IL 60543

427 STONEWATER LN OSWEGO IL 60543

58 OSAGE CT OSWEGO IL 60543

58 OSAGE CT OSWEGO IL 60543

506 TRUMAN DR OSWEGO IL 60543

508 COVENTRY CT OSWEGO IL 60543

508 COVENTRY CT OSWEGO IL 60543

202 STILLWATER CT OSWEGO IL 60543

44 OSAGE CT OSWEGO IL 60543

223 PRESIDENTIAL BLVD OSWEGO IL 60543

400 BURR OAK DR OSWEGO IL 60543

610 CLEARWATER CT OSWEGO IL 60543

223 W WASHINGTON ST OSWEGO IL 60543

223 W WASHINGTON ST OSWEGO IL 60543

265 W WASHINGTON ST OSWEGO IL 60543

265 W WASHINGTON ST OSWEGO IL 60543

708 PONDS CT OSWEGO IL 60543

708 PONDS CT OSWEGO IL 60543

147 EISENHOWER DR OSWEGO IL 60543

147 EISENHOWER DR OSWEGO IL 60543

104 RIVER RUN CT OSWEGO IL 60543

461 GREENVIEW LN OSWEGO IL 60543

433 BURR OAK DR OSWEGO IL 60543

315 MILLSTREAM LN OSWEGO IL 60543

315 MILLSTREAM LN OSWEGO IL 60543

400 LAKE CT OSWEGO IL 60543

513 COVENTRY CT OSWEGO IL 60543

462 GREENVIEW LN OSWEGO IL 60543

416 STONEWATER LN OSWEGO IL 60543
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OK

Voter #Type Req # Name Address Line 1 Precinct Sub Blt. Party Status
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PRM
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PRM

PRM

PRM
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00083863

  00186277

  00065044

  00060485

  00032726

  00058341

  00053316

  00014127

  00164412

  00034352

  00021512

  00050122

  00051840

  00144564

  00144539

  00177442

  00075842

  00186700

  00201696

  00040596

  00139217

  00051651

  00051652

  00161251

  00062829

  00048825

  00004619

  00004620

  00023018

  00067695

  00183190

  00090500

  00158750

  00166052

  00102946

  00142735

  00143605

LISKA, JONATHAN R 

LLOYD, VERNELL 

LUKA, DENNIS N 

LUKA, FABIENNE C 

LUSK, CONNIE RAE 

MADURA, CHARLENE J 

MAHONEY, RENEE CHRISTINE 

MAKOWSKY, DONNA J 

MAKOWSKY, SCOTT WESLEY 

MANNO, JOSEPH C 

MARKS, KELLI L 

MAYBACH, MARILYNN 

MAYBACH, WESLEY J 

MCANALLY, BRIAN J 

MCANALLY, TIFFANY G 

MCCANNON, KATHLEEN MARY 

MCELHANEY, ANGELA L 

MCELHANEY, COLLIN PATRICK 

MCELHANEY, PRESTON C 

MCELHANEY, SHANE PATRICK 

MCNAMEE, PATRICK A 

MCQUAID, EDWARD L 

MCQUAID, MARY E 

MEIER, EMILY JAMES 

MEIER, JAMES R 

MESECK, ALEXIA L 

MICK, MARTHA E 

MICK, RONALD D 

MOLKENTINE, PATRICK LEE SR

OPALK, WARREN G 

PAGAN, JENNIFER 

PARRINO, CATERINA 

PARRINO, GIACOMO 

PARRINO, PIETRO 

PFUNDSTEIN, PAUL A 

PLACEK, CAITLIN M 

PLACEK, MARK R 

416 STONEWATER LN OSWEGO IL 60543

436 BURR OAK DR OSWEGO IL 60543

151 EISENHOWER DR OSWEGO IL 60543

151 EISENHOWER DR OSWEGO IL 60543

36 N WEST DR OSWEGO IL 60543

607 CLEARWATER CT OSWEGO IL 60543

159 EISENHOWER DR OSWEGO IL 60543

80 OSAGE CT OSWEGO IL 60543

80 OSAGE CT OSWEGO IL 60543

611 ROOSEVELT DR OSWEGO IL 60543

210 STILLWATER CT OSWEGO IL 60543

605 CLEARWATER CT OSWEGO IL 60543

216 STILLWATER CT OSWEGO IL 60543

455 GREENVIEW LN OSWEGO IL 60543

455 GREENVIEW LN OSWEGO IL 60543

446 BADGER LN OSWEGO IL 60543

47 OSAGE CT OSWEGO IL 60543

47 OSAGE CT OSWEGO IL 60543

47 OSAGE CT OSWEGO IL 60543

47 OSAGE CT OSWEGO IL 60543

186 EISENHOWER DR OSWEGO IL 60543

317 MILLSTREAM LN OSWEGO IL 60543

317 MILLSTREAM LN OSWEGO IL 60543

104 OSAGE CT OSWEGO IL 60543

104 OSAGE CT OSWEGO IL 60543

144 EISENHOWER DR OSWEGO IL 60543

310 EDGEBROOK CT OSWEGO IL 60543

310 EDGEBROOK CT OSWEGO IL 60543

91 OSAGE CT #222 OSWEGO IL 60543

179 EISENHOWER DR OSWEGO IL 60543

106 EISENHOWER DR OSWEGO IL 60543

352 WHITEWATER LN OSWEGO IL 60543

352 WHITEWATER LN OSWEGO IL 60543

352 WHITEWATER LN OSWEGO IL 60543

470 GREENVIEW LN OSWEGO IL 60543

410 BURR OAK DR OSWEGO IL 60543

410 BURR OAK DR OSWEGO IL 60543
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09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24
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10/07/24
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10/01/24

10/03/24

10/02/24
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10/03/24

10/03/24
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R
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R

PRM
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00194123

  00193661

  00032295

  00092374

  00160734

  00094105

  00143516

  00032422

  00030865

  00046851

  00046853

  00113439

  00059691

  00048351

  00048385

  00146300

  00161029

  00182707

  00182706

  00063601

  00156913

  00063682

  00186534

  00052692

  00025080

  00178909

  00148207

  00061147

  00192823

  00158061

  00184620

  00023842

  00076028

  00065241

  00065690

  00019887

  00024608

PROGAR, RYAN MICHAEL 

PROGAR, VICTORIA ASHLEY 

RANDALL, THOMAS W 

RIOS, THERESA M 

ROGERS, JENELLE ELIZABETH 

SCHLEITWILER, LORRAINE E 

SHARPE, JUDITH LOUISE 

SIEBERT, GREGORY M 

SIEBERT, JANELLE R 

SMITH, DORENE L 

SMITH, PATRICK D 

SMITH, STEPHEN N 

SOURWINE, BRIAN C 

SPERLING, EILEEN B 

SPERLING, RICHARD J 

SUMANAWANSA, KOSWATTE 

TADEN, BARBARA C 

TAYLOR, DAVID ALBERT 

TAYLOR, RACHAEL LUCIA 

THOMPSON, TIMOTHY S 

TSOUKALAS, KORI 

VANBOVEN, IDA J 

VARON, ELIAS GEORGE 

WATSON, MARIE A 

WATTS, KAREN LOUISE 

WICKMAN, VIRGINIA 

WILLIAMS, MARIAH 

WILLIAMS, VIRGINIA E 

ZOEPHEL, KAELIN L 

ANCHETA, RHONDA D 

ASNANI, POOJA 

BAGLEY, JAMES P 

BAGLEY, KRISTA L 

BAKER, ANDREW JAMES 

BAKER, DAENA M 

BATT, DENNIS FREDERICK 

BATT, LINDA MARIE 

420 STONEWATER LN OSWEGO IL 60543

420 STONEWATER LN OSWEGO IL 60543

11 N WEST DR OSWEGO IL 60543

523 TRUMAN DR OSWEGO IL 60543

3015 N OAKWOOD AVE, #144 MUNCIE IN 47304

608 CLEARWATER CT OSWEGO IL 60543

564 TRUMAN DR OSWEGO IL 60543

403 BURR OAK DR OSWEGO IL 60543

403 BURR OAK DR OSWEGO IL 60543

145 EISENHOWER DR OSWEGO IL 60543

145 EISENHOWER DR OSWEGO IL 60543

611 ROOSEVELT DR OSWEGO IL 60543

538 TRUMAN DR OSWEGO IL 60543

501 COVENTRY CT OSWEGO IL 60543

501 COVENTRY CT OSWEGO IL 60543

5313 ROUTE 34 OSWEGO IL 60543

205 STILLWATER CT OSWEGO IL 60543

177 EISENHOWER DR OSWEGO IL 60543

177 EISENHOWER DR OSWEGO IL 60543

601 ROOSEVELT DR OSWEGO IL 60543

419 BURR OAK DR OSWEGO IL 60543

118 PRESIDENTIAL BLVD OSWEGO IL 60543

113 PRESIDENTIAL BLVD OSWEGO IL 60543

521 CLEARWATER LN OSWEGO IL 60543

504 COVENTRY CT OSWEGO IL 60543

448 BADGER LN OSWEGO IL 60543

136 PRESIDENTIAL BLVD OSWEGO IL 60543

208 STILLWATER CT OSWEGO IL 60543

420 BURR OAK DR OSWEGO IL 60543

357 SPRINGBROOK TRL S OSWEGO IL 60543

489 BROOKSIDE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

579 SPRINGBROOK TRL N OSWEGO IL 60543

579 SPRINGBROOK TRL N OSWEGO IL 60543

244 SPRINGBROOK TRL S OSWEGO IL 60543

244 SPRINGBROOK TRL S OSWEGO IL 60543

2016 FARMINGTON LAKES DR APT 2 OSWEGO IL 60543

2016 FARMINGTON LAKES DR APT 2 OSWEGO IL 60543
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PRM

PRM
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PRM

R

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

  00166094

  00187185

  00169264

  00165395

  00082104

  00153885

  00151007

  00149442

  00164931

  00166161

  00163913

  00075311

  00046785

  00157666

  00067694

  00144975

  00062713

  00058105

  00057263

  00161810

  00200580

  00108809

  00061738

  00114436

  00059381

  00120079

  00199875

  00161693

  00102555

  00180575

  00034754

  00165403

  00178822

  00189765

  00187363

  00181141

  00143115

BECKHAM, JANET M 

BLAIR, DENISE MARIE 

BLAIR, STEVEN R 

BOYLE, COLOM MARCUS 

BROWN, LISA M 

BUTCHER, AMY MARIE 

CAMPBELL, ROBERT S 

CAMPBELL, TINA ANN 

CHRISLER, EMILY 

CHRISLER, ETHAN JOSEPH 

DAVIS, CLETIS W 

DELL, GEORGE W 

DUTDUT, STEPHANIE LYNN 

EICHENBERG, LORALIE MARIE 

ENGHRAM, DONNELL 

ENGLER, DAWN ANN 

FADDEN, DEBORAH E 

GONZALEZ, MONICA 

GONZALEZ, ROBERTO 

GONZALEZ, YAMIL 

GOODMAN, EMILY A 

HARTZOG, CASSANDRA 

HEMMRICH, GWEN RENEE 

JANKOWSKI, LAURA L 

JANKOWSKI, TIMOTHY G 

JOY, PAMELA 

MACHUCA, EVERARDO 

MCDOWELL, ALLISON NICOLE 

MELENDEZ, SONIA 

MESSICK, COLLEEN MARIE 

MILLER, PAMELA A 

MOORE, RICHARD C 

NAVARRE, KELSEY A 

NAVARRO, GLORIA R 

NGUYEN, MARK 

OGBULU, GLADYS DIENYE 

PAWLOWICZ, MARK A 

2008 FARMINGTON LAKES DR APT 7 OSWEGO IL 60543

2016 FARMINGTON LAKES DR APT 5 OSWEGO IL 60543

2016 FARMINGTON LAKES DR APT 5 OSWEGO IL 60543

2014 FARMINGTON LAKES DR APT 3 OSWEGO IL 60543

260 SPRINGBROOK TRL S OSWEGO IL 60543

323 SPRINGBROOK TRL S OSWEGO IL 60543

343 SPRINGBROOK TRL S OSWEGO IL 60543

343 SPRINGBROOK TRL S OSWEGO IL 60543

517 SPRINGBROOK TRL N OSWEGO IL 60543

517 SPRINGBROOK TRL N OSWEGO IL 60543

2016 FARMINGTON LAKES DR APT 3 OSWEGO IL 60543

331 SPRINGBROOK TRL S OSWEGO IL 60543

526 SPRINGBROOK TRL N OSWEGO IL 60543

408 MANCHESTER RD OSWEGO IL 60543

563 SPRINGBROOK TRL N OSWEGO IL 60543

2020 FARMINGTON LAKES DR APT 5 OSWEGO IL 60543

545 SPRINGBROOK TRL N OSWEGO IL 60543

504 VERNON DR OSWEGO IL 60543

504 VERNON DR OSWEGO IL 60543

504 VERNON DR OSWEGO IL 60543

2004 FARMINGTON LAKES DR APT 4 OSWEGO IL 60543

165 SPRINGBROOK TRL S OSWEGO IL 60543

222 SPRINGBROOK TRL S OSWEGO IL 60543

551 SPRINGBROOK TRL N OSWEGO IL 60543

551 SPRINGBROOK TRL N OSWEGO IL 60543

2006 FARMINGTON LAKES DR #1 OSWEGO IL 60543

243 SPRINGBROOK TRL S OSWEGO IL 60543

354 KENSINGTON DR OSWEGO IL 60543

2002 FARMINGTON LAKES DR APT 13 OSWEGO IL 60543

549 SPRINGBROOK TRL N OSWEGO IL 60543

PO BOX 287 OSWEGO IL 60543

2023 FARMINGTON LAKES DR APT 6 OSWEGO IL 60543

487 BROOKSIDE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

159 SPRINGBROOK TRL S OSWEGO IL 60543

614 SPRINGBROOK TRL N OSWEGO IL 60543

641 SPRINGBROOK TRL N OSWEGO IL 60543

402 MANCHESTER RD OSWEGO IL 60543
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09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/27/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/01/24

10/03/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/01/24

09/26/24

10/03/24

10/04/24

10/02/24

10/03/24

OK

OK

OK

OK
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

R

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00056761

  00124209

  00124208

  00199665

  00035080

  00156441

  00119029

  00118815

  00189754

  00193916

  00083239

  00191638

  00166813

  00193175

  00167418

  00127916

  00050774

  00127997

  00196236

  00151634

  00063960

  00102177

  00092133

  00126985

  00158507

  00193418

  00103676

  00100569

  00125275

  00147035

  00181942

  00196076

  00194331

  00113783

  00125346

  00143690

  00143118

PAWLOWICZ, URSULA S 

PEPPLER, FRANCES MARY 

PEPPLER, PHILLIP G 

PEREZ, ADRIANNA LYNN 

POWERS-AGHO, EVA RENEE 

PROFIT, JOYCE SHERYL 

REIFF, JASON I 

REIFF, TRACY KRISTINE 

RONDON, NICHOLAS SEBASTIAN 

RUDOW, JOHN R 

RUDOW, MARY K 

RYDZEWSKI, KAREN 

SETTANNI, DAVID PATRICK 

SIVELS, STANLEY LEE 

SMITH, TAMARA L 

STEVENS, CAROL A 

STRAUB, FREDERICK STEVEN 

STRAUB, LAUREN JEANETTE 

STULTS, AVERY ELIZABETH 

TAYLOR, BRIAN HUGH 

TAYLOR, KELLY J 

TROCEWICZ, CAROL J 

TROCEWICZ, CASIMIR T 

TYSON, DENA 

VAZH, JIJO VAREED 

VAZH, PHILIA 

WALDVOGEL, CURTIS M 

WALDVOGEL, KATHERINE ANN 

WARBRITTON, JUDY ANN 

WARNER, DELAYNE NATASHA 

WEISBRODT, MALLORY N 

ALBRECHT, ANNA KATHERINE 

ALBRECHT, BRIAN J 

ALLEN, BRYAN K 

ALONSO, DAVID B 

ANGELES-GROSS, JENNIFER L 

BADILLO, MARCUS ANTHONY 

402 MANCHESTER RD OSWEGO IL 60543

2014 FARMINGTON LAKES DR APT 7 OSWEGO IL 60543

2014 FARMINGTON LAKES DR APT 7 OSWEGO IL 60543

511 SPRINGBROOK TRL N OSWEGO IL 60543

511 SPRINGBROOK TRL N OSWEGO IL 60543

2021 FARMINGTON LAKES DR APT 7 OSWEGO IL 60543

423 KENSINGTON DR OSWEGO IL 60543

423 KENSINGTON DR OSWEGO IL 60543

105 SPRINGBROOK TRL S OSWEGO IL 60543

589 SPRINGBROOK TRL N OSWEGO IL 60543

589 SPRINGBROOK TRL N OSWEGO IL 60543

577 SPRINGBROOK TRL N OSWEGO IL 60543

2006 FARMINGTON LAKES DR #12 OSWEGO IL 60543

511 SPRINGBROOK TRL N OSWEGO IL 60543

2011 FARMINGTON LAKES DR APT 9 OSWEGO IL 60543

2002 FARMINGTON LAKES DR APT 2 OSWEGO IL 60543

410 KENSINGTON DR OSWEGO IL 60543

410 KENSINGTON DR OSWEGO IL 60543

2517 STANTON WAY  AL 36066

390 KENSINGTON DR OSWEGO IL 60543

390 KENSINGTON DR OSWEGO IL 60543

7510 CAHILL RD EDINA MN 55439

7510 CAHILL RD EDINA MN 55439

626 SPRINGBROOK TRL N OSWEGO IL 60543

408 KENSINGTON DR OSWEGO IL 60543

408 KENSINGTON DR OSWEGO IL 60543

434 KENSINGTON DR OSWEGO IL 60543

434 KENSINGTON DR OSWEGO IL 60543

2016 FARMINGTON LAKES DR APT 1 OSWEGO IL 60543

2004 FARMINGTON LAKES DR APT 6 OSWEGO IL 60543

406 KENSINGTON DR OSWEGO IL 60543

361 MCGRATH DR OSWEGO IL 60543

361 MCGRATH DR OSWEGO IL 60543

375 MCGRATH DR OSWEGO IL 60543

442 MAJESTIC LN OSWEGO IL 60543

138 PREAKNESS DR OSWEGO IL 60543

517 SILVER CHARM DR OSWEGO IL 60543
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09/06/24
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09/06/24

09/23/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/30/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

08/19/24

09/27/24

09/27/24

09/03/24

09/03/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/30/24

09/06/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/01/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/27/24

09/27/24

09/26/24
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09/26/24
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10/01/24
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10/04/24
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10/03/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/03/24

OK
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PRM
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R

PRM
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM
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PRM
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PRM
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

  00129733

  00134017

  00134018

  00083325

  00010701

  00095003

  00169103

  00026765

  00186355

  00186356

  00134774

  00200047

  00135637

  00031385

  00019929

  00086960

  00086961

  00150469

  00150470

  00122527

  00141987

  00136264

  00065175

  00072937

  00072938

  00091725

  00091726

  00138235

  00133570

  00133571

  00132412

  00159188

  00158301

  00106239

  00180616

  00200510

  00163627

BAILEY, DEBRA J 

BAKER, JEANNE CLAVEL 

BAKER, ROBERT LYNN 

BOWLING, CLARENCE 

BREEDLOVE, SHIRLEY A 

BRITSCHGE, SARAH DANIELLE 

BROWN, JULIE MARIE 

BUCKLEY, MARILYN J 

CAVINS, KELSEY LEANN 

CAVINS, SAMUEL JAMES 

CHAMBERLIN, REBECCA 

CHANDRAPALA, GONBADU LIYANAGE 

CHOLETTE, CAMERON EDWARD 

CHOLETTE, PAUL E 

CHOPP, KATHLEEN E 

CINDEL, NANCY A 

CINDEL, THOMAS G 

COLEMAN, CHERYL T 

COLEMAN, GEORGE T 

COLLINS STODDARD, ERIN CHRISTINE

CONWAY, JEANNETT E 

CORGAN MAY, KATHLEEN 

CREPS, NIKKI RYDELLE 

CURTIN, JOHN P 

CURTIN, LAURIE A 

CZACHOWSKI, KENNETH M 

CZACHOWSKI, PATRICIA JEAN 

DANIELS, BARBARA S 

DARBY, DEBORAH F 

DARBY, LEROY J 

DAUGHERTY, SARAH KATHLEEN 

DAVIS, GLENDA NORTON 

DELACRUZ, MAUREEN OCHOA 

DEMARCO, ANDREW D 

DEMARCO, JOHN ANTHONY 

DEMARCO, NOAH ANDREW 

DOLAN, MEGAN JEAN 

774 BELLEVUE CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

794 BOHANNON CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

794 BOHANNON CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

418 BLUEGRASS PKWY OSWEGO IL 60543

620 QUEEN DR OSWEGO IL 60543

505 MAJESTIC LN OSWEGO IL 60543

500 DANCER LN OSWEGO IL 60543

746 BOHANNON CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

129 PREAKNESS DR OSWEGO IL 60543

129 PREAKNESS DR OSWEGO IL 60543

389 BLUEGRASS PKWY OSWEGO IL 60543

743 BELLEVUE CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

503 SILVER CHARM DR OSWEGO IL 60543

503 SILVER CHARM DR OSWEGO IL 60543

717 BELLEVUE CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

519 HOMEVIEW DR OSWEGO IL 60543

519 HOMEVIEW DR OSWEGO IL 60543

613 QUEEN DR OSWEGO IL 60543

613 QUEEN DR OSWEGO IL 60543

202 LORADALE RD OSWEGO IL 60543

719 BOHANNON CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

209 WOODFORD RD OSWEGO IL 60543

468 MAJESTIC LN OSWEGO IL 60543

608 QUEEN DR OSWEGO IL 60543

608 QUEEN DR OSWEGO IL 60543

780 BOHANNON CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

780 BOHANNON CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

773 BELLEVUE CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

719 BELLEVUE CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

719 BELLEVUE CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

469 DANCER LN OSWEGO IL 60543

803 BOHANNON CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

617 PIMLICO ST OSWEGO IL 60543

405 HUTCHISON ST OSWEGO IL 60543

CAMPUS BOX 2712 GREEN BAY WI 54311

405 HUTCHISON ST OSWEGO IL 60543

444 MAJESTIC LN OSWEGO IL 60543
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08/30/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/08/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24
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PRM
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PRM

R
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PRM

PRM
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00145175

  00147100

  00144475

  00104981

  00106073

  00166269

  00166270

  00152559

  00118081

  00201843

  00192569

  00192567

  00167131

  00156328

  00088444

  00048591

  00193700

  00141751

  00123886

  00149092

  00134049

  00185369

  00119165

  00191080

  00151487

  00185411

  00167840

  00087233

  00197483

  00090290

  00074231

  00089904

  00163148

  00084694

  00173306

  00110246

  00149592

DOYLE, LAWRENCE G 

DRINK, LATANIA FELICIA 

DUENAS, EMILY L 

DUPPEN, CARL OWEN PAUL 

DUPPEN, DENISE FONTAINE 

EARLEY, JOSHUA 

EARLEY, MICHELLE 

ELLINGER, REBEKAH RAANN 

ESQUIVEL, RICARDO 

FRANCE, MEGAN LEE 

GALLAGHER, SINCLAIR 

GALLAGHER, TERRENCE G 

GINLEY, PAMELA 

GINLEY, ROBERT MICHAEL 

GLANCEY, JUDITH A 

GOCKEN, COLLEEN MARIE 

GOCKEN, GARY B 

GORSKI, KRISTIN ANN 

GROSS, RICK A 

GRZESIK, EDWARD ANTHONY 

GU, QIAN 

GULICK, TYLER H 

HAASE, NORMA LINDA 

HALL, MARGARET ELIZABETH

HALLMAN, RONALD PAUL 

HARGARTEN, RONALD J 

HARTMAN, BRENDA K 

HELMS, SHARI E 

HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ, SERGIO 

HESS, BARBARA A 

HESS, KATHERINE CAROLINE 

HESS, WILLIAM L 

HOFFMAN, JEANETTE LEE 

HOLLAND, ANTONIA Y 

HOLM, DOLORES MARIE 

HUANG, PETER 

HUGHES, DAVID TAYLOR 

747 BELLEVUE CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

745 SPIRES DR OSWEGO IL 60543

380 CHESAPEAKE LN OSWEGO IL 60543

745 VERSAILLES PKWY OSWEGO IL 60543

745 VERSAILLES PKWY OSWEGO IL 60543

790 APOLLO LN OSWEGO IL 60543

790 APOLLO LN OSWEGO IL 60543

368 CHESAPEAKE LN OSWEGO IL 60543

721 MILLERSBURG ST OSWEGO IL 60543

718 MILLERSBURG ST OSWEGO IL 60543

800 BELLEVUE CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

800 BELLEVUE CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

742 VERSAILLES PKWY OSWEGO IL 60543

742 VERSAILLES PKWY OSWEGO IL 60543

617 QUEEN DR OSWEGO IL 60543

717 BOHANNON CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

717 BOHANNON CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

736 MILLERSBURG ST OSWEGO IL 60543

138 PREAKNESS DR OSWEGO IL 60543

427 BLUEGRASS PKWY OSWEGO IL 60543

403 HUTCHISON ST OSWEGO IL 60543

362 RISEN STAR LN OSWEGO IL 60543

513 LEESBURG ST OSWEGO IL 60543

731 BELLEVUE CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

702 BELLEVUE CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

790 BOHANNON CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

625 QUEEN DR OSWEGO IL 60543

806 BOHANNON CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

368 CHESAPEAKE LN OSWEGO IL 60543

514 HOMEVIEW DR OSWEGO IL 60543

459 DANCER LN OSWEGO IL 60543

514 HOMEVIEW DR OSWEGO IL 60543

730 MILLERSBURG ST OSWEGO IL 60543

711 BELLEVUE CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

743 VERSAILLES PKWY OSWEGO IL 60543

734 MILLERSBURG ST OSWEGO IL 60543

448 MAJESTIC LN OSWEGO IL 60543
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09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/30/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/04/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/01/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/07/24

10/07/24

10/03/24

10/01/24

10/02/24

10/04/24

OK

OK

NS

EV

OK

OK
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00184233

  00177492

  00098435

  00091369

  00091467

  00101071

  00044008

  00044009

  00142842

  00076360

  00046564

  00037494

  00108602

  00119450

  00119491

  00113121

  00117818

  00059142

  00053001

  00115903

  00134141

  00087975

  00203017

  00199610

  00082226

  00072380

  00072381

  00160207

  00177227

  00160210

  00200048

  00134203

  00149294

  00160911

  00100687

  00084044

  00190498

HUMPHRIES, NANNIE ELLAWEEN 

HUMPHRIES, WILLIAM T 

ITHIER, COLLEEN A 

ITHIER, ROBERT 

JANSSENS, ERIK JOHN 

JENSEN, JACQUELINE J 

JOHNSON, CHARLES L 

JOHNSON, ETTA M 

JOHNSON, MARY R 

KAPLAN, JASON A 

KARSTEN, CARRIE L 

KARSTEN, NATHAN A 

KEIR, PATRICIA ANN 

KIFOWIT, STEPHANIE ANN 

KIFOWIT, STEVEN JAMES 

KOERNER, ANN L 

KOERNER, CHARLES J 

KOHL, HARVEY 

KOHL, TRUDY V 

KOZLOWSKI, MARK ALLEN 

KRAUTH, JASON M 

KRUSE, GLORIA J 

KUCHAR, GIOVANNA FAITH 

LABUDA, JANET M 

LAPLANTE, CAROL A 

LEITNER, AMBER N 

LEITNER, JASON ROBERT 

LEPERA, PAMELA J 

LIND, ANNA CLAUDINE 

LINDLEY, PATRICIA A 

LIYANAGE, CARMELINE SUMITHRA 

MALIK, HINNA 

MALIK, TAIMOOR 

MCCULLUM, CHELSEA JULIANNA 

MCGUIRE, CAROL A 

MCLAUGHLIN, ETHEL R 

MENDOZA CARLSON, ELENA REBEKAH

718 BELLEVUE CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

718 BELLEVUE CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

737 MARKET DR OSWEGO IL 60543

737 MARKET DR OSWEGO IL 60543

115 PREAKNESS DR OSWEGO IL 60543

727 BELLEVUE CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

734 BOHANNON CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

734 BOHANNON CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

723 BOHANNON CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

798 BONAVENTURE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

216 LORADALE RD OSWEGO IL 60543

216 LORADALE RD OSWEGO IL 60543

520 HOMEVIEW DR OSWEGO IL 60543

701 MILLERSBURG ST OSWEGO IL 60543

701 MILLERSBURG ST OSWEGO IL 60543

729 MILLERSBURG ST OSWEGO IL 60543

729 MILLERSBURG ST OSWEGO IL 60543

779 BELLEVUE CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

779 BELLEVUE CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

738 SPIRES DR OSWEGO IL 60543

701 BONAVENTURE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

802 BOHANNON CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

1831 UNIVERSITY STATION TUSCALOOSA AL 35487

764 BOHANNON CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

760 BOHANNON CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

451 BLUEGRASS PKWY OSWEGO IL 60543

451 BLUEGRASS PKWY OSWEGO IL 60543

352 CHESAPEAKE LN OSWEGO IL 60543

392 BLUEGRASS PKWY OSWEGO IL 60543

513 HOMEVIEW DR OSWEGO IL 60543

743 BELLEVUE CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

614 PIMLICO ST OSWEGO IL 60543

614 PIMLICO ST OSWEGO IL 60543

739 VERSAILLES PKWY OSWEGO IL 60543

819 BOHANNON CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

757 BELLEVUE CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

437 BLUEGRASS PKWY OSWEGO IL 60543
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00-1

09/19/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

10/04/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/19/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24
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09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/04/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/03/24

10/03/24

10/07/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

OK
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OK
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM
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PRM

R
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00055229

  00181591

  00165609

  00165976

  00100525

  00169525

  00178078

  00198585

  00190724

  00115717

  00132168

  00163160

  00093451

  00201354

  00157944

  00157945

  00153612

  00075713

  00093637

  00108137

  00095904

  00129408

  00187215

  00128483

  00099639

  00116011

  00109160

  00198956

  00076978

  00076207

  00076036

  00181566

  00127996

  00125683

  00165759

  00089842

  00089840

MENDOZA, REBEKAH KATHRYN 

MENDOZA, SANTIAGO ALEJANDRO 

MEYER, HALEY ELISE 

MICHIELS, PAMELA S 

MILES, DANA MARIE 

MONTECHIARE, ROSANNE 

MUFICH, CHARLES JOSEPH 

MULACEK, COLE H 

NELSON, MICHELE LOUISE SEVATSON

NIZIOLEK, LORI A 

NOOTENS, JONATHON P 

NURCZYK, BETSY ANN 

NYSATHER-JANSSENS, ERIN R 

OCONER, GERARD PAMPOLINA 

OLSEN, DAVID ALLEN 

OLSEN, GEORGENE A 

PADILLA, EMILY 

PALATINE, JOHN JR

PEJSKAR, DENISE LYNN 

PILNY, JOSEPH 

PITTSFORD, PATRICK S 

PODGORNY, ROSEMARIE A 

POHASKI, AMY LYN 

POHASKI, CHAD A 

POLICH, CECELIA G 

PONZIANI, CHARLOTTE DORA 

PONZIANI, DAVID M 

RAMIREZ, MARIANO J 

RASMASON, CONCEPCION A 

RASMASON, FREDERICK C III

REAVY, DOROTHY C 

REECE, JEAN LORAINE 

RUFF, EMMA LOU 

RUNGE, RYAN S 

SADIQ, NAYYAR 

SCHMIDT, COLLEEN MARIE 

SCHMIDT, STEVEN A 

437 BLUEGRASS PKWY OSWEGO IL 60543

437 BLUEGRASS PKWY OSWEGO IL 60543

730 MILLERSBURG ST OSWEGO IL 60543

806 BOHANNON CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

131 PREAKNESS DR OSWEGO IL 60543

772 BELLEVUE CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

707 BOHANNON CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

315 S FELL AVE NORMAL IL 61761

387 CHESAPEAKE LN OSWEGO IL 60543

753 BELLEVUE CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

329 BLUEGRASS PKWY OSWEGO IL 60543

812 BOHANNON CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

115 PREAKNESS DR OSWEGO IL 60543

718 MILLERSBURG ST OSWEGO IL 60543

809 BELLEVUE CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

809 BELLEVUE CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

383 BLUEGRASS PKWY OSWEGO IL 60543

610 QUEEN DR OSWEGO IL 60543

715 BELLEVUE CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

403 HUTCHISON ST OSWEGO IL 60543

374 RISEN STAR LN OSWEGO IL 60543

790 APOLLO LN OSWEGO IL 60543

630 PIMLICO ST OSWEGO IL 60543

630 PIMLICO ST OSWEGO IL 60543

742 BELLEVUE CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

821 BELLEVUE CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

821 BELLEVUE CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

441 BLUEGRASS PKWY OSWEGO IL 60543

721 BOHANNON CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

721 BOHANNON CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

704 BOHANNON CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

792 BOHANNON CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

734 BOHANNON CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

723 MILLERSBURG ST OSWEGO IL 60543

614 PIMLICO ST OSWEGO IL 60543

814 BOHANNON CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

814 BOHANNON CIR OSWEGO IL 60543
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10/04/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/04/24
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10/04/24

10/04/24

OK

OK
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PRM
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PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00108290

  00114236

  00086230

  00113580

  00140829

  00102057

  00102056

  00152257

  00149968

  00165899

  00129511

  00088371

  00143549

  00143002

  00006707

  00148243

  00165455

  00201217

  00125952

  00138871

  00165826

  00165825

  00113495

  00114030

  00156183

  00109282

  00036612

  00112097

  00038330

  00193032

  00132814

  00166371

  00087207

  00089662

  00127116

  00178240

  00178242

SCHNACKEL, KRISTEN A 

SCHNACKEL, STEPHEN P 

SCHRAMEK, JOSEPH E 

SCHRAMEK, PATRICIA A 

SELLE, LINDA E 

SEMENEK, GEORGE G 

SEMENEK, PATRICIA MARY 

SEPPA, KIRK ALAN 

SEPPA, VANESSA L 

SHIPP, MAMIE A 

SHIPP, PATRICIA D 

SHORT, SUZANNE D 

SMITH, JENNIFER I 

SMITH, KEVIN AVERY 

STAHL, VIRGINIA J 

STEVENS, LINDA E 

STEVENS, MICHAEL 

STEWART, JUDITH ANN 

STRENY, CARLY 

STRENY, MICHAEL A 

STUMPE, JOHN L 

STUMPE, SUSAN LEE 

TABBERT, EVELYN R 

TABBERT, WAYNE W 

TAYLOR, CARRIE P 

THIELSEN, HELEN I 

THORNE, DONALD J JR

THORNE, JONATHAN J 

THORNE, MARICELA 

TOWNSEND, NICHOLAS AUGUSTO 

TRAN, THUAN Q 

TRAN, TRAN BAO THI 

TRENDLE, ANN M 

VARGAS, CARLOTA 

VIZIN-ESQUIVEL, VIKTORIA MONIKA 

VOJTIK, ERICA 

VOJTIK, KENNETH JR

223 WOODFORD RD OSWEGO IL 60543

223 WOODFORD RD OSWEGO IL 60543

748 BELLEVUE CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

748 BELLEVUE CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

701 BELLEVUE CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

829 BOHANNON CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

829 BOHANNON CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

228 WOODFORD RD OSWEGO IL 60543

228 WOODFORD RD OSWEGO IL 60543

628 PIMLICO ST OSWEGO IL 60543

628 PIMLICO ST OSWEGO IL 60543

761 BELLEVUE CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

303 FURLONG ST OSWEGO IL 60543

303 FURLONG ST OSWEGO IL 60543

746 BELLEVUE CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

706 BELLEVUE CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

706 BELLEVUE CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

764 BOHANNON CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

713 MILLERSBURG ST OSWEGO IL 60543

713 MILLERSBURG ST OSWEGO IL 60543

379 CHESAPEAKE LN OSWEGO IL 60543

379 CHESAPEAKE LN OSWEGO IL 60543

729 BOHANNON CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

729 BOHANNON CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

431 BLUEGRASS PKWY OSWEGO IL 60543

705 BOHANNON CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

517 SILVER CHARM DR OSWEGO IL 60543

517 SILVER CHARM DR OSWEGO IL 60543

517 SILVER CHARM DR OSWEGO IL 60543

1800 BEAUMONT DR, 1324A NORMAN OK 73071

340 BLUEGRASS PKWY OSWEGO IL 60543

340 BLUEGRASS PKWY OSWEGO IL 60543

432 BLUEGRASS PKWY OSWEGO IL 60543

784 BOHANNON CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

721 MILLERSBURG ST OSWEGO IL 60543

626 PIMLICO ST OSWEGO IL 60543

626 PIMLICO ST OSWEGO IL 60543
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00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/19/24

09/19/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/16/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/03/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00192010

  00187659

  00054723

  00154238

  00150159

  00127417

  00127418

  00167777

  00189045

  00165645

  00031990

  00031992

  00195520

  00118221

  00159307

  00128265

  00102949

  00081896

  00135204

  00192593

  00119740

  00146514

  00134709

  00195705

  00183019

  00183020

  00052134

  00008424

  00008425

  00014846

  00014847

  00188105

  00006091

  00163850

  00160164

  00124599

  00124590

WASHINGTON, TEZ 

WHEELER, RANDALL LEE 

WHITE, GLORIA B 

WIENCEK, ANGELYN 

WIENCEK, ROBERT SR

WILKEN, DIANE M 

WILKEN, RICHARD KENNETH 

WILLETT, JOHN A 

WILLETT, VIVIAN LEE 

WILLIAMS, CHARLES ELYARD II

WILLIAMS, EDWARD R 

WILLIAMS, GRACE R 

WILLIAMS, JEAN S 

WILLIAMS, JENNIFER L 

WILLIAMS, JORDAN D 

WILSON, CORLISS HAWKINS 

WILSON, ROBIN A 

WOODHOUSE, HARLEY 

WOODHOUSE, RUTHANNE 

XIAO, JENNIFER 

XIAO, PING 

ZIELKE, LORI B 

ALCID, CARMENCITA GARCIA 

AREVALO, JENNIFER L 

BARCZEWSKI, COURTNEY ANNE 

BARCZEWSKI, NICHOLAS ANDREW 

BARRY, DENISE V 

BAUMANN, DENNIS D 

BAUMANN, LARA A 

BAUMANN, TERESA A 

BAUMANN, WILLIAM G 

BEAIRD, ALEXANDER JOSEPH 

BEHRENS, JAMES E 

BELANGER, ANDREW LEE 

BIGGER, ALAINA ANNE 

BLANCHARD, LAURA ANN 

BLANCHARD, RAYMOND N 

384 RISEN STAR LN OSWEGO IL 60543

2055 S FLORAL AVE  #78 BARTOW FL 33830

455 DANCER LN OSWEGO IL 60543

509 HOMEVIEW DR OSWEGO IL 60543

509 HOMEVIEW DR OSWEGO IL 60543

618 QUEEN DR OSWEGO IL 60543

618 QUEEN DR OSWEGO IL 60543

729 BELLEVUE CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

729 BELLEVUE CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

740 SPIRES DR OSWEGO IL 60543

712 BELLEVUE CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

712 BELLEVUE CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

744 BELLEVUE CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

740 SPIRES DR OSWEGO IL 60543

2124 W 27TH ST CEDAR FALLS IA 50613

497 DANCER LN OSWEGO IL 60543

403 BLUEGRASS PKWY OSWEGO IL 60543

615 QUEEN DR OSWEGO IL 60543

615 QUEEN DR OSWEGO IL 60543

734 MILLERSBURG ST OSWEGO IL 60543

734 MILLERSBURG ST OSWEGO IL 60543

743 VERSAILLES PKWY OSWEGO IL 60543

522 LITCHFIELD WAY OSWEGO IL 60543

203 JULEP AVE OSWEGO IL 60543

505 TORRINGTON CT OSWEGO IL 60543

505 TORRINGTON CT OSWEGO IL 60543

821 CANTON DR OSWEGO IL 60543

20 ROBERT RD OSWEGO IL 60543

20 ROBERT RD OSWEGO IL 60543

815 COLCHESTER DR OSWEGO IL 60543

815 COLCHESTER DR OSWEGO IL 60543

39 POWELL CAMPUS CENTER ALFRED NY 14802

3820 WOLF RD APT 206 OSWEGO IL 60543

49 ROBERT RD OSWEGO IL 60543

3962 ROUTE 34 OSWEGO IL 60543

842 COLCHESTER DR OSWEGO IL 60543

842 COLCHESTER DR OSWEGO IL 60543
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0330

0330

0330

0330

0330
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0330

0330

0330

0330
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0330
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112
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112

112

112

114

114

114

114

114

114

114

114

114

114

114

114

114

114

114

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

10/01/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

08/08/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/01/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/03/24

10/07/24

10/07/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/03/24

NS

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00164674

  00164824

  00181887

  00012800

  00012802

  00089051

  00089050

  00123130

  00128487

  00120173

  00096664

  00185689

  00044709

  00044712

  00045051

  00087452

  00120264

  00120230

  00188124

  00013943

  00190226

  00183114

  00183920

  00082486

  00061112

  00177301

  00124988

  00160317

  00139380

  00085011

  00134710

  00128536

  00133315

  00042766

  00199255

  00199256

  00131579

BOOROM, BRIAN D 

BOOROM, EVA 

BUEGE, ETHAN E 

CARTER, DENISE D 

CARTER, RICHARD E 

CHRISTENSEN, CHARLES THOMAS 

CHRISTENSEN, LINDA G 

CONNOR, LISA K 

CONNOR, MICHAEL E 

CONNOR, SUSAN CAROL 

CONOVER, MARTHA JANE 

COSTELLO, ASHLEY M 

CRUZ, EDWARD G 

CRUZ, LISA L 

CRUZ-ROSALES, CRESENCIA MARIA 

CURCIO, CARLOTTA MARIE 

DALEY, DANIEL K 

DALEY, SHARON A 

DAVIS, CHELSEA JANE 

DE LEON, VIENTA LYNN 

DEL MONICO BUEGE, KENDALL 

DICKMAN, CHANCE 

DICKMAN, SHAY REANNE 

DONALDSON, THOMAS W 

DRISCOLL, KEVIN AMBROSE II

DRISCOLL, SHARA MARIE 

EIDEN, JUNE H 

FERENC, KYLE J 

FERENC, MARISSA A 

FIORESI, BRIAN J 

FLORIDO, CECILIA T 

FOOTE, BRITTANY ANN 

FOOTE, KENNETH ALLAN 

GALLIGAR, JERRY W 

GARCIA CORONADO, ANDREA SUYAPA

GARCIA CORONADO, SEBASTIAN 

GIANPETRO, ANTHONY MARC 

704 MANSFIELD CT OSWEGO IL 60543

704 MANSFIELD CT OSWEGO IL 60543

207 JULEP AVE OSWEGO IL 60543

2507 DOUGLAS RD OSWEGO IL 60543

2507 DOUGLAS RD OSWEGO IL 60543

3820 WOLF RD APT 202 OSWEGO IL 60543

3820 WOLF RD APT 202 OSWEGO IL 60543

699 CHESHIRE CT OSWEGO IL 60543

838 COLCHESTER DR OSWEGO IL 60543

838 COLCHESTER DR OSWEGO IL 60543

528 LITCHFIELD WAY OSWEGO IL 60543

422 SHADOW CT OSWEGO IL 60543

650 STARLING CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

650 STARLING CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

3820 WOLF RD APT 103 OSWEGO IL 60543

3820 WOLF RD APT 211 OSWEGO IL 60543

813 COLCHESTER DR OSWEGO IL 60543

813 COLCHESTER DR OSWEGO IL 60543

104 DELLA LN OSWEGO IL 60543

3840 WOLF RD OSWEGO IL 60543

207 JULEP AVE OSWEGO IL 60543

273 WILLINGTON WAY OSWEGO IL 60543

273 WILLINGTON WAY OSWEGO IL 60543

527 LITCHFIELD WAY OSWEGO IL 60543

227 WILLINGTON WAY OSWEGO IL 60543

227 WILLINGTON WAY OSWEGO IL 60543

3820 WOLF RD APT 207 OSWEGO IL 60543

202 JULEP AVE OSWEGO IL 60543

202 JULEP AVE OSWEGO IL 60543

402 BOWER LN OSWEGO IL 60543

522 LITCHFIELD WAY OSWEGO IL 60543

845 PRESTON LN OSWEGO IL 60543

845 PRESTON LN OSWEGO IL 60543

3515 WOLF RD OSWEGO IL 60543

320 STARLING CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

320 STARLING CIR APT 320 OSWEGO IL 60543

246 WILLINGTON WAY OSWEGO IL 60543
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114
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114
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00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1
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00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/19/24

09/30/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/01/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/03/24

10/04/24

10/01/24

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

R

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00164498

  00147154

  00032390

  00011400

  00070472

  00071443

  00014541

  00014542

  00120149

  00199407

  00122438

  00163683

  00102363

  00025515

  00201476

  00200589

  00020455

  00090238

  00161405

  00090240

  00146176

  00127393

  00159059

  00014570

  00112324

  00090152

  00195685

  00195756

  00179432

  00201929

  00200273

  00166257

  00033947

  00159589

  00022651

  00045000

  00141159

GOHEEN, CALEB EARL 

GOMER, JAMES R 

GOODING, KATHLEEN LAWRENCE 

GOODING, ROYAL G 

GRIFFITHS, CYNTHIA MARIE 

GRIFFITHS, DAVID W 

HAGBERG, DEBORAH K 

HAGBERG, REGINALD K 

HARTING, AMBER L 

HENRY, JILLIAN RAE 

HERMAN, OLIVE J 

HERMANOWICZ, RONALD JOSEPH 

HERNANDEZ, HEATHER NYKOLE 

HILGER, JULIE A 

HOFNER, ANDREW JAMES 

HOFNER, STEPHANIE M 

HOLBROOK, HILDA J 

HORTON, DAVID W 

HORTON, GIDEON LUIS 

HORTON, SANDRA L 

HULL, AMANDA LEIGH 

HULL, TODD C 

HULL, ZOE ALEXANDRIA 

HUMMEL, MERLIN V 

JONES, MEAGAN A 

JONES, MICHAEL P 

JOY, KEVIN ALAN 

JOY, MARTA ANNA 

JUSKEVICIUS, PAULIUS 

KAMBOJ, SUKHMEET SINGH 

KAUTZ, KAREN M 

KINNEY, JONATHAN DAVE 

KIRO, NANCY C 

KNUTSON, RUTH A 

KOBERNUS, JAMES F 

KOBERNUS, KAREN LEE 

KOLAR, GEORGE MARTIN 

3962 ROUTE 34 OSWEGO IL 60543

816 SHADOWBROOK CT OSWEGO IL 60543

28 HAWTHORNE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

28 HAWTHORNE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

827 PRESTON LN OSWEGO IL 60543

827 PRESTON LN OSWEGO IL 60543

35 ROBERT RD OSWEGO IL 60543

35 ROBERT RD OSWEGO IL 60543

228 WILLINGTON WAY OSWEGO IL 60543

220 SPARROW ST OSWEGO IL 60543

796 SUFFIELD CT OSWEGO IL 60543

715 SPRINGSIDE CT OSWEGO IL 60543

2560 DELK RD SE MARIETTA GA 30067

11 HAWTHORNE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

400 STARLING CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

400 STARLING CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

795 SUFFIELD CT OSWEGO IL 60543

233 WILLINGTON WAY OSWEGO IL 60543

233 WILLINGTON WAY OSWEGO IL 60543

233 WILLINGTON WAY OSWEGO IL 60543

511 TORRINGTON CT OSWEGO IL 60543

511 TORRINGTON CT OSWEGO IL 60543

511 TORRINGTON CT OSWEGO IL 60543

2507 DOUGLAS RD OSWEGO IL 60543

816 SHADOWBROOK CT OSWEGO IL 60543

604 MANSFIELD WAY OSWEGO IL 60543

560 STARLING CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

560 STARLING CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

404 WILTON CT OSWEGO IL 60543

90 BLACKBIRD ST OSWEGO IL 60543

261 WILLINGTON WAY OSWEGO IL 60543

311 WINTHROP DR OSWEGO IL 60543

101 DELLA LN OSWEGO IL 60543

552 STARLING CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

3842 WOLF RD OSWEGO IL 60543

3842 WOLF RD OSWEGO IL 60543

135 W BLUEGRASS PKWY OSWEGO IL 60543
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N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/19/24

09/19/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/03/24

09/06/24

09/09/24

09/25/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

10/04/24

09/19/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

10/02/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/27/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/04/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/03/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/03/24

10/07/24

OK

OK

Voter #Type Req # Name Address Line 1 Precinct Sub Blt. Party Status

Absentee Type: ALL MAILED
All Return Statuses
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PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00151624

  00168704

  00137019

  00123718

  00188659

  00142207

  00161448

  00147176

  00165975

  00082045

  00181580

  00122369

  00122368

  00196058

  00186422

  00165420

  00141778

  00122557

  00042797

  00025719

  00032944

  00129944

  00067583

  00137757

  00136937

  00184218

  00123779

  00157273

  00028476

  00104201

  00187199

  00185767

  00185522

  00110736

  00153395

  00087689

  00138260

LEIVA, AMALIA JANESCY 

LONG, BRENDA MARIE 

LOPEZ, JORGE 

LOPEZ, THOMAS J 

LORD, MATTHEW R 

LORD, TANYA Y 

LUPORINI, AMBER ANN 

LUPORINI, KURT R 

LUTTINEN, LONNIE LEE 

MALDONADO, STACY ANN 

MARTIN, BLAIR 

MATEGRANO, JUDITH A 

MATEGRANO, VICTOR C 

MCCUMBER, BRENNA 

MCDANIEL, ASHLEY RENEE 

MCNAMARA, CHARLENE 

MEDINA, PATRICIA L 

MENZER, KRISTIN E 

MERSMAN, FREDERICK J 

METKE, DALE P 

METKE, LYNN M 

MIGLORE, GRACE ANNE 

MORAN, BRIAN PATRICK 

MUENCH, JOSHUA JOSEPH 

MUENCH, SARAH ANN 

MULLINS, STEVEN WILLIAM 

NILSEN, BARBARA TCHON 

NORTHUP, SHARON L 

NOSS, JEFFREY DELVIN 

NOSS, SHANNON L 

OTOOLE, BRIDGET A 

PATEL, HETAL V 

PATEL, VIRENDRA ARVINDBHAI 

PAUL, DEBRA A 

PELINSKI, KATHLEEN ANN 

PIERETH, RICHARD J 

POPPE, CHRISTOPHER WILLIAM 

404 WILTON CT OSWEGO IL 60543

311 WINTHROP DR OSWEGO IL 60543

612 MANSFIELD WAY OSWEGO IL 60543

316 WINTHROP DR OSWEGO IL 60543

304 WINTHROP DR OSWEGO IL 60543

304 WINTHROP DR OSWEGO IL 60543

156 W BLUEGRASS PKWY OSWEGO IL 60543

156 W BLUEGRASS PKWY OSWEGO IL 60543

304 ADDISON CT OSWEGO IL 60543

500 STARLING CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

512 TORRINGTON CT OSWEGO IL 60543

840 COLCHESTER DR OSWEGO IL 60543

840 COLCHESTER DR OSWEGO IL 60543

702 POMFRET CT OSWEGO IL 60543

335 CRANE ST OSWEGO IL 60543

806 COLCHESTER DR OSWEGO IL 60543

3820 WOLF RD APT 108 OSWEGO IL 60543

316 WINTHROP DR OSWEGO IL 60543

1452 ELLSWORTH RD #3584 MESA AZ 85209

3820 WOLF RD APT 217 OSWEGO IL 60543

3820 WOLF RD APT 217 OSWEGO IL 60543

837 COLCHESTER DR OSWEGO IL 60543

224 WILLINGTON WAY OSWEGO IL 60543

613 MANSFIELD WAY OSWEGO IL 60543

613 MANSFIELD WAY OSWEGO IL 60543

216 JULEP AVE OSWEGO IL 60543

208 JULEP AVE OSWEGO IL 60543

787 SUFFIELD CT OSWEGO IL 60543

508 TORRINGTON CT OSWEGO IL 60543

508 TORRINGTON CT OSWEGO IL 60543

817 PRESTON LN OSWEGO IL 60543

512 LITCHFIELD WAY OSWEGO IL 60543

512 LITCHFIELD WAY OSWEGO IL 60543

41 HAWTHORNE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

258 WILLINGTON WAY OSWEGO IL 60543

799 COLCHESTER DR OSWEGO IL 60543

150 W BLUEGRASS PKWY OSWEGO IL 60543
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08
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114

114

114

114

114

114

114

114

114

114

114

114

114

114

114

114

114

114

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

09/06/24

09/06/24

10/07/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

10/07/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

08/26/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

08/16/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

08/29/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/08/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/08/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/01/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/03/24

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Voter #Type Req # Name Address Line 1 Precinct Sub Blt. Party Status

Absentee Type: ALL MAILED
All Return Statuses

Order By Precinct, Name
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

  00122403

  00187038

  00149999

  00149998

  00165054

  00155308

  00073822

  00073567

  00141385

  00179576

  00187986

  00082295

  00073570

  00090073

  00014717

  00026321

  00068993

  00172057

  00201263

  00189180

  00200352

  00200984

  00177947

  00184916

  00177877

  00094064

  00099651

  00180288

  00069348

  00154928

  00141903

  00157543

  00145912

  00061263

  00107744

  00119753

  00163909

POPPE, DIANA KAY 

PORTER, HAUN L 

PRIEBE, ANDREA J 

PRIEBE, DAVID H 

PURO, TONI 

RALEIGH, PEYTON E 

ROGERS, JANET B 

ROGERS, MICHAEL G 

ROSE, JALEN C 

ROSE, KRYSTLE D 

ROSE, MAUDESSA 

RUSIN, JASON R 

RUSIN, VALERIE J 

SAUCIER, JOANNE E 

SCOTT, CAROL E 

SCOTT, LELAND E 

SHIROMA, KEVIN MARK 

SIMPSON, BRIAN 

SLUDER, TRISHA L 

SMITH, CARRIE LYNN 

SMITH, DENISE WASHINGTON 

SMITH, JIMMIE L 

SMITH, SUSAN GURNACK 

STODDARD, DIANA LEE 

STRINGHAM, JAMES THOMAS 

TAVEGIA, MIRIAM E 

TAVEGIA, WILLIAM L 

TEREBELSKI, CATHERINE GARISTINA 

THEOS, SHERRY M 

TILLEY, GREGORY L 

TILSON, DUSHAWN MONTRELL 

TIMMERMAN, NATALIE E 

TIMMERMAN, TRAVIS JOSEPH 

TORRES, NICOLE SUZANNE 

TREECE, MARY P 

USWAJESDAKUL, AMY 

VAN DIGGELEN, KELLY L 

150 W BLUEGRASS PKWY OSWEGO IL 60543

516 LITCHFIELD WAY OSWEGO IL 60543

704 POMFRET CT OSWEGO IL 60543

704 POMFRET CT OSWEGO IL 60543

715 SPRINGSIDE CT OSWEGO IL 60543

124 LAKESHORE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

802 COLCHESTER DR OSWEGO IL 60543

802 COLCHESTER DR OSWEGO IL 60543

847 PRESTON LN OSWEGO IL 60543

847 PRESTON LN OSWEGO IL 60543

847 PRESTON LN OSWEGO IL 60543

819 PRESTON LN OSWEGO IL 60543

819 PRESTON LN OSWEGO IL 60543

801 COLCHESTER DR OSWEGO IL 60543

116 DELLA LN OSWEGO IL 60543

116 DELLA LN OSWEGO IL 60543

721 SPRINGSIDE CT OSWEGO IL 60543

713 SPRINGSIDE CT OSWEGO IL 60543

111 PIPER GLEN AVE OSWEGO IL 60543

304 ADDISON CT OSWEGO IL 60543

260 STARLING CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

260 STARLING CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

691 CHESHIRE CT OSWEGO IL 60543

287 WILLINGTON WAY OSWEGO IL 60543

286 WILLINGTON WAY OSWEGO IL 60543

800 COLCHESTER DR OSWEGO IL 60543

800 COLCHESTER DR OSWEGO IL 60543

836 COLCHESTER DR OSWEGO IL 60543

707 MANSFIELD CT OSWEGO IL 60543

604 HAMSHIRE CT OSWEGO IL 60543

847 PRESTON LN OSWEGO IL 60543

129 W BLUEGRASS PKWY OSWEGO IL 60543

129 W BLUEGRASS PKWY OSWEGO IL 60543

502 TORRINGTON CT OSWEGO IL 60543

3820 WOLF RD APT 110 OSWEGO IL 60543

800 PUTNAM CT OSWEGO IL 60543

49 ROBERT RD OSWEGO IL 60543
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0331
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0331
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0331
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0331

0331

0331

0331

0331

0331

0331

0331

0331

0331

0331

0331

0331

0331

0331

0331

0331

0331

0331

0331

0331

0331

0331

0331

0331

0331

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

05

08

06

06

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

114

114

114

114

114

114

114

114

114

114

114

114

114

114

114

114

114

114

114

114

114

114

114

114

114

114

114

114

114

114

114

114

114

114

114

114

114

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1
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00-1
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00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1
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00-1

00-1

00-1
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09/06/24

09/19/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

10/01/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/01/24

10/04/24

10/03/24

OK

OK

Voter #Type Req # Name Address Line 1 Precinct Sub Blt. Party Status

Absentee Type: ALL MAILED
All Return Statuses

Order By Precinct, Name
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM
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PRM
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PRM
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00157448

  00183619

  00168427

  00052436

  00052593

  00183703

  00109428

  00187685

  00187684

  00186115

  00157212

  00187586

  00100883

  00121557

  00092956

  00089186

  00107442

  00195239

  00026645

  00026646

  00066789

  00164781

  00069170

  00060990

  00159961

  00159312

  00130326

  00203332

  00168884

  00029269

  00066321

  00009407

  00087666

  00050542

  00047343

  00093202

  00093201

VAN PAY, ALEXANDRA MARIE 

VAN PAY, NICHOLAS RANDALL 

VINCENT, LORI L 

VIRGO, JERRY O 

VIRGO, PHYLLIS O 

VOLAND, NANCY KAY 

WHITE, SHAWN T 

WITZEL, ABIGAIL MAE 

WITZEL, GARY ERNEST 

WITZEL, SUSAN MARIE 

WOJCIECHOWSKI, MARY KAY 

WOJCIK, ARIANA DANIELLE 

WRIGHT, ALLISON KAE 

WRIGHT, THOMAS 

ZBOROWSKI, DAVID G 

ZBOROWSKI, PATRICIA W 

ZHAO, LISA C 

ZIDER, AARON L 

ZMUDA, KAREN L 

ZMUDA, PAUL A 

ALEXANDER, AMANDA R 

APONTE CRESPO, CAROLINA 

APONTE, EDIA 

APONTE, ELLIO 

BAUMERT, AMY M 

BAUMERT, NICHOLAS MARTIN 

BELLINI, DINA MARIE 

BENSINGER, EMILY MARIE 

BRENT, HORACE O 

BROOKS, AMY M 

BROOKS, BARRY MASON JR

BURKE, PATRICK M 

CINTO, ROBERT D 

CROKIN, BRIAN J 

CROKIN, CARLA J 

DALY, JOSEPH MICHAEL 

DALY, LISA T 

320 WINTHROP DR OSWEGO IL 60543

320 WINTHROP DR OSWEGO IL 60543

700 SPRINGSIDE CT OSWEGO IL 60543

798 SUFFIELD CT OSWEGO IL 60543

798 SUFFIELD CT OSWEGO IL 60543

846 COLCHESTER DR OSWEGO IL 60543

167 LAKESHORE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

142 LAKESHORE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

142 LAKESHORE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

142 LAKESHORE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

792 SUFFIELD CT OSWEGO IL 60543

418 SHADOW CT OSWEGO IL 60543

148 W BLUEGRASS PKWY OSWEGO IL 60543

148 W BLUEGRASS PKWY OSWEGO IL 60543

827 CANTON DR OSWEGO IL 60543

827 CANTON DR OSWEGO IL 60543

816 COLCHESTER DR OSWEGO IL 60543

203 JULEP AVE OSWEGO IL 60543

797 SUFFIELD CT OSWEGO IL 60543

797 SUFFIELD CT OSWEGO IL 60543

803 COLUMBUS DR OSWEGO IL 60543

281 FOX CHASE DR N OSWEGO IL 60543

281 FOX CHASE DR N OSWEGO IL 60543

281 FOX CHASE DR N OSWEGO IL 60543

304 OWEN CT OSWEGO IL 60543

304 OWEN CT OSWEGO IL 60543

820 COLUMBUS DR OSWEGO IL 60543

1005 W GREGORY DR URBANA IL 61801

190 WILLOWWOOD DR N OSWEGO IL 60543

693 MANHATTAN CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

693 MANHATTAN CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

804 HUDSON DR OSWEGO IL 60543

155 DOLORES ST OSWEGO IL 60543

727 MANHATTAN CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

727 MANHATTAN CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

116 KRISTINE ST OSWEGO IL 60543

116 KRISTINE ST OSWEGO IL 60543
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N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/19/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/19/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/03/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

OK

OK

OK

Voter #Type Req # Name Address Line 1 Precinct Sub Blt. Party Status

Absentee Type: ALL MAILED
All Return Statuses

Order By Precinct, Name
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R

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00164908

  00135310

  00166244

  00044005

  00043945

  00038586

  00094968

  00095907

  00135050

  00049414

  00123533

  00151065

  00185170

  00055305

  00114809

  00124213

  00162803

  00092051

  00162804

  00096281

  00034878

  00074925

  00180332

  00188059

  00030721

  00030720

  00178542

  00178540

  00103648

  00057115

  00160876

  00106194

  00102115

  00147601

  00190930

  00031864

  00025501

DAVIDSON, CURTIS R 

DAVIDSON, TRUDIE J 

DE LA TORRE, JULIET 

DELGADO, TARA LYNN 

DUANGDARA, KINNALONE 

DUANGDARA, PHAYBOUN 

DUFFETT, BERENICE F 

DUFFETT, JOHN 

EDWARDS, PAULA I 

EGAN, ANNETTE M 

EGAN, ARIADNE A 

EGAN, QUINLAN M 

ELKARIMY, EMAN SAIFELDEEN 

ELL, MIRANDA D 

FLOYD, MARK A 

FRANCZYK, MORGAN E 

FREDRICKS, KAI C 

FREDRICKS, RANDY E 

FREDRICKS, TAI T 

FREDRICKS, TOMOMI 

HARDY, MARY V 

JONES, PHILIP MICHAEL 

JOSEPH, AUGUSTINE 

JOSEPH, THRESIAMMA AUGUSTINE 

KARRAS, ROBERT J 

KARRAS, ROBIN M 

KESICH, KELLY 

KESICH, PAUL 

KIRK, BRADLEY A 

KIRK, LAURA E 

KITA, TOMASZ 

KOWALSKI, CHRISTOPHER M 

KOWALSKI, DIANA MARIE 

MARTINEZ, HECTOR 

MAZARKA, VICTORIA MARIE 

MCGRATH-IRVING, BARBARA J 

MIRENIC, MARY A 

193 DOLORES ST OSWEGO IL 60543

193 DOLORES ST OSWEGO IL 60543

111 WILLOWWOOD DR N OSWEGO IL 60543

187 WILLOWWOOD DR N OSWEGO IL 60543

328 BEAVER XING OSWEGO IL 60543

328 BEAVER XING OSWEGO IL 60543

320 BEAVER XING OSWEGO IL 60543

320 BEAVER XING OSWEGO IL 60543

708 MANHATTAN CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

276 FOX CHASE DR N OSWEGO IL 60543

276 FOX CHASE DR N OSWEGO IL 60543

276 FOX CHASE DR N OSWEGO IL 60543

685 MANHATTAN CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

402 FAWN DR OSWEGO IL 60543

136 KEVIN LN OSWEGO IL 60543

127 KRISTINE ST OSWEGO IL 60543

277 FOX CHASE DR N OSWEGO IL 60543

277 FOX CHASE DR N OSWEGO IL 60543

277 FOX CHASE DR N OSWEGO IL 60543

277 FOX CHASE DR N OSWEGO IL 60543

103 MARY ST OSWEGO IL 60543

820 COLUMBUS DR OSWEGO IL 60543

113 WILLOWWOOD DR N OSWEGO IL 60543

113 WILLOWWOOD DR N OSWEGO IL 60543

307 FOX CHASE DR N OSWEGO IL 60543

307 FOX CHASE DR N OSWEGO IL 60543

286 FOX CHASE DR N OSWEGO IL 60543

286 FOX CHASE DR N OSWEGO IL 60543

189 DOLORES ST OSWEGO IL 60543

189 DOLORES ST OSWEGO IL 60543

809 COLUMBUS DR OSWEGO IL 60543

728 MANHATTAN CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

728 MANHATTAN CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

111 WILLOWWOOD DR N OSWEGO IL 60543

168 WILLOWWOOD DR N OSWEGO IL 60543

109 KRISTINE ST OSWEGO IL 60543

325 BEAVER XING OSWEGO IL 60543

0332

0332

0332

0332

0332

0332

0332

0332

0332

0332

0332

0332

0332

0332

0332

0332

0332

0332

0332

0332

0332
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0332
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0332
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08
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08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08
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08

08

08

08

06

08

08

08

08

08

08

08
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08

08

08

08

06

08

116

116

116

116

116

116

116

116

116

116

116

116

116

116

116

116

116

116

116

116

116

116

116

116

116

116

116

116

116

116

116

116

116

116

116

116

116

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

09/27/24

09/27/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/27/24

09/06/24

09/19/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

10/01/24

10/01/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/27/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/04/24

10/03/24

10/03/24

10/01/24

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Voter #Type Req # Name Address Line 1 Precinct Sub Blt. Party Status

Absentee Type: ALL MAILED
All Return Statuses

Order By Precinct, Name
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

  00027030

  00046159

  00190935

  00163773

  00100538

  00161385

  00187000

  00187330

  00158696

  00109566

  00109565

  00014197

  00105741

  00107917

  00095194

  00183979

  00050790

  00152293

  00148779

  00032294

  00041370

  00181391

  00131165

  00128723

  00164249

  00164250

  00169258

  00114472

  00186209

  00073585

  00076370

  00053838

  00166536

  00169006

  00160070

  00039619

  00185584

MIRENIC, WILLIAM A JR

MITTMAN, ROB RAYMOND 

MONTALTO, ANGELINA MARIA 

MOODY, KIM M 

MURFF, DARLENE WILBURN 

NINO, CRYSTAL 

NOACK, ANGUS A 

NOACK, DENEEN L 

NOACK, DOUGLAS S 

OCHOA, KARINA 

OCHOA, RAFAEL JR

OCONNOR, JEAN C 

ORY, CARRIE M 

PERRY, FORD THOMAS JR

PERRY, JENNIFER L 

PETERS, ALEXANDER STANTON 

PIERCE, BRIDGETTE MARISOL 

PIPPENGER, ALISON 

PIPPENGER, ANGELA A 

PRELL, NORMA J 

PRELL, THOMAS E 

RAGUINDIN, ARACELI T 

SCHONDER, KATIE MARIE 

SCHONDER, MICHAEL 

SFRENGEU, JONATHAN R 

SFRENGEU, MEAGAN M 

SNYDER, AIMEE MARIE 

SNYDER, COURTNEY L 

SNYDER, EMILY T 

SNYDER, MARY T 

SNYDER, MELVIN E JR

SUPEJ, MICHAEL J 

SUPEJ, ROSEANNE NONE 

TALIAFERRO, KEITH L 

TALIAFERRO, SANQUANITA 

TALLEY, SEAN ANTHONY 

TEMPLE, ALEXANDER 

325 BEAVER XING OSWEGO IL 60543

306 CHIPMUNK DR OSWEGO IL 60543

168 WILLOWWOOD DR N OSWEGO IL 60543

127 KRISTINE ST OSWEGO IL 60543

416 FAWN DR OSWEGO IL 60543

183 DOLORES ST OSWEGO IL 60543

107 ST GEORGE LN OSWEGO IL 60543

107 ST GEORGE LN OSWEGO IL 60543

107 ST GEORGE LN OSWEGO IL 60543

634 MANHATTAN CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

634 MANHATTAN CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

108 AUGUSTA RD OSWEGO IL 60543

696 MANHATTAN CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

697 MANHATTAN CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

697 MANHATTAN CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

801 COLUMBUS DR OSWEGO IL 60543

183 WILLOWWOOD DR N OSWEGO IL 60543

104 MARY ST OSWEGO IL 60543

104 MARY ST OSWEGO IL 60543

127 KEVIN LN OSWEGO IL 60543

127 KEVIN LN OSWEGO IL 60543

411 FAWN DR OSWEGO IL 60543

411 BOBCAT CT OSWEGO IL 60543

411 BOBCAT CT OSWEGO IL 60543

692 MANHATTAN CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

692 MANHATTAN CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

404 FANAD CT OSWEGO IL 60543

404 FANAD CT OSWEGO IL 60543

404 FANAD CT OSWEGO IL 60543

404 FANAD CT OSWEGO IL 60543

404 FANAD CT OSWEGO IL 60543

409 BOBCAT CT OSWEGO IL 60543

409 BOBCAT CT OSWEGO IL 60543

182 WILLOWWOOD DR N OSWEGO IL 60543

182 WILLOWWOOD DR N OSWEGO IL 60543

6947 W OUTER DR DETROIT MI 48235

685 MANHATTAN CIR OSWEGO IL 60543

0332

0332

0332

0332

0332

0332

0332

0332

0332
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116

116

116
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116

116

116

116

116

116

116

116

116

116

116

116

116

116

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/19/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

08/19/24

09/06/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/01/24

10/02/24

OK

OK

Voter #Type Req # Name Address Line 1 Precinct Sub Blt. Party Status

Absentee Type: ALL MAILED
All Return Statuses

Order By Precinct, Name
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

R

R

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00181736

  00106600

  00057857

  00028032

  00180501

  00182129

  00061952

  00061953

  00182953

  00178478

  00202726

  00071664

  00068702

  00194952

  00200833

  00189339

  00062863

  00073747

  00123316

  00203329

  00064414

  00064415

  00093146

  00142202

  00157023

  00186742

  00119985

  00169926

  00164574

  00064593

  00145053

  00118825

  00118824

  00178571

  00134966

  00139619

  00163020

TRIPLETT, LIONEL N 

TU, PATRICK 

WHEELER, ERVIN 

WHEELER, YESICA 

WRIGHT, ELIZABETH JOSY 

WRIGHT, TYLER E 

ZIMMERMAN, LINDA M 

ZIMMERMAN, RICHARD S 

ALVAREZ, DOREEN C 

ALVAREZ, ENRIQUE 

BANKS, CONNOR 

BANKS, JASON C 

BEIL, SUSAN S 

BERG, MARISSA NICOLE 

BERG, RYAN SCOTT 

BERK, HAILEY MARIE 

BLASINGAME, JOAN MARIE 

BLASINGAME, TRENTON TODD 

BOLDA, DAWN MARIE 

BOLDA, JACOB TYLER 

BOYLAN, MICHAEL D 

BOYLAN, W M VERONI 

BREGAR, NICOLE 

BULLER, SHARON Y 

CAPPS PERRI, CAROLYN J 

CASTELLUCCIO, CHLOE B 

COLEMAN, JAY ROBERT 

CUMBO, AMY L 

CUMBO, NICHOLAS 

DAHM, WILLIAM HUGO 

DALY, MICHELLE L 

DANISON, AMY L 

DANISON, THOMAS CHRISTOPHER 

DENSLOW DUVALL, KAREN 

DYKSTRA, ELIZABETH ANN 

DYKSTRA, RONALD H JR

FELBAB, NANCY A 

162 WILLOWWOOD DR N OSWEGO IL 60543

180 WILLOWWOOD DR N OSWEGO IL 60543

132 KEVIN LN OSWEGO IL 60543

132 KEVIN LN OSWEGO IL 60543

113 WILLOWWOOD DR N OSWEGO IL 60543

113 WILLOWWOOD DR N OSWEGO IL 60543

803 COLUMBUS DR OSWEGO IL 60543

803 COLUMBUS DR OSWEGO IL 60543

305 CITATION DR OSWEGO IL 60543

305 CITATION DR OSWEGO IL 60543

301 BLUEGRASS PKWY OSWEGO IL 60543

301 BLUEGRASS PKWY OSWEGO IL 60543

286 BLUEGRASS PKWY OSWEGO IL 60543

559 CARDINAL AVE OSWEGO IL 60543

559 CARDINAL AVE OSWEGO IL 60543

909 S 5TH ST CHAMPAIGN IL 61820

810 GEORGETOWN DR OSWEGO IL 60543

810 GEORGETOWN DR OSWEGO IL 60543

551 CARDINAL AVE OSWEGO IL 60543

551 CARDINAL AVE OSWEGO IL 60543

577 CARDINAL AVE OSWEGO IL 60543

577 CARDINAL AVE OSWEGO IL 60543

929 JESSAMINE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

531 CARDINAL AVE OSWEGO IL 60543

231 BLUEGRASS PKWY OSWEGO IL 60543

711 WILMORE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

794 OXBOW AVE UNIT 112 OSWEGO IL 60543

801 BADEN AVE OSWEGO IL 60543

801 BADEN AVE OSWEGO IL 60543

709 KEENE AVE OSWEGO IL 60543

789 OXBOW AVE #207 OSWEGO IL 60543

713 VERSAILLES PKWY OSWEGO IL 60543

713 VERSAILLES PKWY OSWEGO IL 60543

794 OXBOW AVE #209 OSWEGO IL 60543

410 FAYETTE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

410 FAYETTE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

788 OXBOW AVE UNIT 104 OSWEGO IL 60543
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N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/19/24

09/19/24

09/27/24

09/27/24

09/05/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/05/24

08/26/24

08/26/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

10/02/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/19/24

09/19/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/27/24

09/27/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/02/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

OK

OK
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R

R

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00138827

  00137972

  00137970

  00159322

  00199654

  00155463

  00163047

  00163048

  00157726

  00076736

  00089390

  00186297

  00133310

  00091302

  00107721

  00165256

  00141265

  00186739

  00066597

  00096967

  00051959

  00200804

  00155488

  00125019

  00125020

  00145201

  00148778

  00072322

  00076770

  00162048

  00164708

  00123677

  00161797

  00135207

  00115230

  00142345

  00184362

FRANTSVOG, ALAN M 

FRANTSVOG, DOTTIE M 

FRANTSVOG, TYLER A 

FRIEDERICH, SARAH 

GARDINER, SUSAN B 

GODZICKI, ANNE E 

GORDON, ADAM JASON NATHANIEL 

GORDON, AMY L 

GREEN, CHRISTY M 

HANNES, DANIEL EDWARD 

HANNES, SANDRA M 

HARPLEY, ZACHARY ALLEN 

HATZFELD, CASSANDRA J 

HEUBERGER, BRADLEY A 

HEUBERGER, KRISTEN A 

HOLM, MARCUS 

HOLM, VALERIE M 

ISELIN, SAMUEL I 

JOHNSON, KEITH JOSEPH 

JOHNSON, MEGAN E 

JOHNSON, RODNEY D 

JONES, KATELYN ANNE 

KEYS, ABIGAIL G 

KILBOURNE, STEVEN T 

KILBOURNE, SUSAN B 

KOKOTIS, JAIME 

KOKOTIS, PETER 

KOON, DAWNITA J 

KOON, TIMOTHY ROBERT 

KOOPMAN, TYLER JACOB 

KRUEGER, MELANIE RAE 

KRUEGER, MICHAEL ROBERT 

LANGE, MAVERICK J 

LOCKHART, VICTORIA M 

MALNATI, ADAM J 

MARCUS, FREDERICK N 

MILLER, JOSEPH CHARLES 

718 VERSAILLES PKWY OSWEGO IL 60543

718 VERSAILLES PKWY OSWEGO IL 60543

718 VERSAILLES PKWY OSWEGO IL 60543

780 OXBOW AVE APT 218 OSWEGO IL 60543

775 OXBOW AVE UNIT 104 OSWEGO IL 60543

575 CARDINAL AVE OSWEGO IL 60543

788 OXBOW AVE UNIT 117 OSWEGO IL 60543

788 OXBOW AVE UNIT 117 OSWEGO IL 60543

704 VERSAILLES PKWY OSWEGO IL 60543

706 WILMORE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

706 WILMORE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

909 JESSAMINE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

506 CARDINAL AVE OSWEGO IL 60543

807 BARTON DR OSWEGO IL 60543

807 BARTON DR OSWEGO IL 60543

616 BELMONT AVE OSWEGO IL 60543

616 BELMONT AVE OSWEGO IL 60543

711 WILMORE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

298 BLUEGRASS PKWY OSWEGO IL 60543

298 BLUEGRASS PKWY OSWEGO IL 60543

626 EBONY DR OSWEGO IL 60543

602 EBONY DR OSWEGO IL 60543

747 BENTON AVE NASHVILLE TN 37204

213 BLUEGRASS PKWY OSWEGO IL 60543

213 BLUEGRASS PKWY OSWEGO IL 60543

411 FAYETTE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

411 FAYETTE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

300 AUBURN DR OSWEGO IL 60543

300 AUBURN DR OSWEGO IL 60543

255 BLUEGRASS PKWY OSWEGO IL 60543

529 SECRETARIAT LN OSWEGO IL 60543

529 SECRETARIAT LN OSWEGO IL 60543

915 JESSAMINE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

412 FRANKFORT AVE OSWEGO IL 60543

538 CARDINAL AVE OSWEGO IL 60543

704 VERSAILLES PKWY OSWEGO IL 60543

501 AFFIRMED DR OSWEGO IL 60543

0333

0333

0333

0333

0333

0333

0333

0333

0333

0333

0333

0333

0333

0333

0333

0333

0333

0333

0333

0333

0333

0333

0333

0333

0333

0333

0333

0333

0333

0333

0333

0333

0333

0333

0333

0333

0333

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

118

118

118

118

118

118

118

118

118

118

118

118

118

118

118

118

118

118

118

118

118

118

118

118

118

118

118

118

118

118

118

118

118

118

118

118

118

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

09/05/24

09/05/24

09/05/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

08/21/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

08/23/24

09/09/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

OK

OK

OK

OK
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PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00185753

  00186513

  00193889

  00198747

  00094435

  00074947

  00134706

  00121076

  00125292

  00115709

  00188127

  00202828

  00187635

  00041598

  00036147

  00133537

  00124840

  00185536

  00200756

  00155464

  00131192

  00189545

  00087274

  00064721

  00149465

  00038463

  00164530

  00184047

  00116906

  00116690

  00070659

  00070735

  00162656

  00082479

  00075901

  00095978

  00139414

MILLER, LINDA KAY 

MOLITOR, LORI ANN 

MUSZYNSKI, LILY ANN 

NICHOLS, JORDANNE 

NICHOLS, RONALD E 

NIEDERWIMMER, JODI A 

NIENOW, CALEB K 

OCHOA, TRICIA ANNE 

OSTBLOOM, RENA KIRAN 

OSTBLOOM, TRAVIS J 

PANE, CAROLINE 

PANE, JACK VINCENT 

PERRI, VINCENT JAMES 

PIOTROWSKI, PAWEL 

PIOTROWSKI, RODICA 

PUGH, BRIAN A 

PUGH, LEAH N 

REID, EVANGELINE A 

RINGBLOOM, LINDSAY JANE 

ROSENBERG, MELISSA MAY 

ROZE, BRENDA 

RUSIN, BRADLEY JOSEPH 

RUSIN, JENNIFER A 

SADEAN, ELENA 

SCHLICHTING, SANDRA H 

SEBEK, LINDA MARY 

SMITH, MONICA MICHAELA 

SORIAGA, AMELIA ROSE 

SPEICE, COLLIN J 

SPEICE, EWA 

STEINES, ALISSA A 

STEINES, CHRISTOPHER M 

STEINES, ZACHARY MICHAEL 

TAGGART, DAVID L 

TAGGART, MELANIE 

TORRES, ERNEST 

VASQUEZ, CYNTHIA NORINE 

501 AFFIRMED DR OSWEGO IL 60543

791 OXBOW AVE UNIT 112 OSWEGO IL 60543

705 KEENE AVE OSWEGO IL 60543

CORNELL UNIVERSITY ITHACA NY 14850

403 FAYETTE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

784 OXBOW AVE #104 OSWEGO IL 60543

506 CARDINAL AVE OSWEGO IL 60543

799 OXBOW AVE UNIT 110 OSWEGO IL 60543

615 BELMONT AVE OSWEGO IL 60543

615 BELMONT AVE OSWEGO IL 60543

ALPHA CHI OMEGA AMES IA 50014

9201 UNIVERSITY CITY BLVD CHARLOTTE NC 28223

231 BLUEGRASS PKWY OSWEGO IL 60543

613 BELMONT AVE OSWEGO IL 60543

613 BELMONT AVE OSWEGO IL 60543

921 JESSAMINE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

921 JESSAMINE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

784 OXBOW AVE #207 OSWEGO IL 60543

232 PULTENEY ST GENEVA NY 14456

575 CARDINAL AVE OSWEGO IL 60543

414 FAYETTE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

237 BLUEGRASS PKWY OSWEGO IL 60543

237 BLUEGRASS PKWY OSWEGO IL 60543

613 BELMONT AVE OSWEGO IL 60543

797 OXBOW AVE APT 104 OSWEGO IL 60543

785 OXBOW AVE UNIT 117 OSWEGO IL 60543

785 OXBOW AVE UNIT 113 OSWEGO IL 60543

408 FERN LAKE DR ORLANDO FL 32825

705 VERSAILLES PKWY OSWEGO IL 60543

705 VERSAILLES PKWY OSWEGO IL 60543

720 VERSAILLES PKWY OSWEGO IL 60543

720 VERSAILLES PKWY OSWEGO IL 60543

720 VERSAILLES PKWY OSWEGO IL 60543

806 BADEN AVE OSWEGO IL 60543

806 BADEN AVE OSWEGO IL 60543

414 FAYETTE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

797 OXBOW AVE UNIT 202 OSWEGO IL 60543

0333

0333

0333

0333

0333

0333

0333

0333

0333

0333

0333

0333

0333

0333

0333

0333

0333

0333

0333

0333

0333

0333

0333

0333

0333

0333

0333

0333

0333

0333

0333

0333

0333

0333

0333

0333

0333

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

118

118

118

118

118

118

118

118

118

118

118

118

118

118

118

118

118

118

118

118

118

118

118

118

118

118

118

118

118

118

118

118

118

118

118

118

118

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

08/20/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/04/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/21/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

08/14/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/04/24

10/03/24

10/07/24

10/02/24

10/07/24

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK
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Absentee Type: ALL MAILED
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

R

  00081848

  00074216

  00165307

  00200433

  00087756

  00064807

  00067715

  00193891

  00187265

  00179033

  00077257

  00070173

  00186556

  00017582

  00017124

  00047792

  00047795

  00043760

  00031776

  00067538

  00040285

  00016172

  00016173

  00016184

  00067228

  00107625

  00177943

  00010779

  00047359

  00147412

  00167560

  00041538

  00024518

  00187913

  00192977

  00187914

  00135953

VASQUEZ, OSCAR 

VERNALD, ELIZABETH K 

VERNALD, MEGAN ELIZABETH 

VICKERS, RACHEL 

VORA, HRUSHIKESH A 

WAGNER, CHRISTOPHER S 

WAGNER, VANESSA RAE 

WALTERS, KELSEY JOY LAFFERTY 

WILLIAMS, JAMES L 

YOUNG, KEVIN JOHN 

ZAJDEL, BRIAN J 

ZAJDEL, TERRI LYNN 

ALTHEIDE, GEO JUNIOR 

BAKEL, DAMEN FREDERICK 

BAKEL, MELISSA SMALL 

BARNES, MAXIE R 

BARNES, SUSANNE M 

BEERUP, GREGORY C 

BISHOP, JULIE A 

BROWN, JULIE L 

BRUCK, RONALD WAYNE 

CASEY, BEVERLY K 

CASEY, JOHN W 

CHRISTENSEN, ANNA M 

CLEMENT, BRADLEY J 

CLEMENT, TINA M 

EDELMAN, ANNA ELIZABETH 

EDELMAN, DAVID ROY 

EDELMAN, JILL ANN 

EDELMAN, OLIVIA A 

ERICKSON, MARK SCOTT 

ERICKSON, PAULA J 

FRANTZEN, DENNIS KAJ 

GOODWIN, AIDEN P 

GOODWIN, ELLIOT SCOTT 

GOODWIN, ISAAC T 

HANSON, AMBER ROSE 

797 OXBOW AVE #202 OSWEGO IL 60543

741 CHARISMATIC DR OSWEGO IL 60543

741 CHARISMATIC DR OSWEGO IL 60543

778 OXBOW AVE UNIT 112 OSWEGO IL 60543

415 FRANKFORT AVE OSWEGO IL 60543

563 CARDINAL AVE OSWEGO IL 60543

563 CARDINAL AVE OSWEGO IL 60543

507 AFFIRMED DR OSWEGO IL 60543

789 OXBOW AVE UNIT 209 OSWEGO IL 60543

788 OXBOW AVE UNIT 115 OSWEGO IL 60543

513 CARDINAL AVE OSWEGO IL 60543

513 CARDINAL AVE OSWEGO IL 60543

7132 W HIGHPOINT RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

6227 SOUTH WOODS CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

6227 SOUTH WOODS CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

6165 RED GATE LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

6165 RED GATE LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

5 COTSWOLD DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

6045 RED GATE LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

506 VINE ST NEWARK IL 60541

6087 POLO CLUB DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

PO BOX 224 MILLINGTON IL 60537

PO BOX 224 MILLINGTON IL 60537

PO BOX 274 MILLINGTON IL 60537

13246 WATERCRESS RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

13246 WATERCRESS RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

5900 RED GATE LN #D YORKVILLE IL 60560

5900 RED GATE LN #D YORKVILLE IL 60560

5900 RED GATE LN #D YORKVILLE IL 60560

5900 RED GATE LN #D YORKVILLE IL 60560

5900 RED GATE LN #G YORKVILLE IL 60560

5900 RED GATE LN #G YORKVILLE IL 60560

42 COTSWOLD DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

1030 LEFFINGWELL AVE NE GRAND RAPIDS MI 49525

49 COTSWOLD DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

49 COTSWOLD DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

PO BOX 176 MILLINGTON IL 60537
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0333
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08
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118

118

118

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

10/01/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/19/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

08/22/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/20/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/01/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/03/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/07/24

10/02/24

10/04/24

10/04/24

10/07/24

10/02/24

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00180866

  00180868

  00090761

  00139018

  00201974

  00201636

  00029492

  00124368

  00066637

  00069101

  00107231

  00104206

  00033110

  00184870

  00016442

  00025122

  00192219

  00015302

  00106964

  00191639

  00151362

  00143481

  00033977

  00033978

  00169725

  00166873

  00138038

  00149976

  00180842

  00018559

  00018560

  00035204

  00028660

  00026031

  00050535

  00022746

  00022747

HEFFERNAN, JEAN ELAINE 

HEFFERNAN, JUSTIN BRYANT 

HERBST, PAULA LYNN 

HERBST, ZACHARY G 

HUNTER, ANNA SHAYE 

HUNTER, MARGARET ELLA 

JOHNSON, CONSTANCE JEAN 

KARALES, LINDA J 

KEHRING, KEITH R 

KEHRING, VIRGINIA N 

LESIOTIS, MARTHA A 

LITTLEJOHN, KYLE E 

LITTLEJOHN, LAURA L 

MEHOCHKO, DELANEY MARIE 

MOHLER, BARRY J 

MOHLER, DEBRA J 

MUSZYNSKI, BETH ANN 

NEITZER, ANITA M 

PAGEL, GRANT JOHN 

PUBENTZ, WILLIAM LAWRENCE 

RYAN, KIMBERLY ELLEN 

SHERPITIS, LOIS A 

SKOFF, DANIEL LOUIS 

SKOFF, JULIE M 

STURMAN, SHANE 

STURMAN, SHELLEY LYNN 

TUGMAN, ERIN M 

WEBSTER, KYLE 

ADAMS, CASSIDY NICOLE 

AMODEA, JOSEPH R 

AMODEA, KARIN GAIL 

AMODEA, RYAN M 

ASHCRAFT, CHARLES RICHARD 

ASHCRAFT, ORMA A 

BERBLINGER, GARY MICHAEL JR

BLAKE, CHERYL L 

BLAKE, JAMES E 

5900 RED GATE LN #C YORKVILLE IL 60560

5900 RED GATE LN #C YORKVILLE IL 60560

6014 POLO CLUB DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

6014 POLO CLUB DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

2508 E JOHNSON AVE JONESBORO AR 72405

2508 E JOHNSON AVE JONESBORO AR 72401

6052 POLO CLUB DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

13013 BUDD RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

6916 OAKBROOK RD NEWARK IL 60541

6916 OAKBROOK RD NEWARK IL 60541

15426-A MILLHURST RD PLANO IL 60545

6 COTSWOLD DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

6 COTSWOLD DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

3745 N MAGNOLIA AVE CHICAGO IL 60613

17 COTSWOLD WAY YORKVILLE IL 60560

17 COTSWOLD WAY YORKVILLE IL 60560

6126 POLO CLUB DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

6675 OAKBROOK RD #A NEWARK IL 60541

15625 MILLHURST RD PLANO IL 60545

6126 POLO CLUB DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

7127 OAKBROOK RD APT B NEWARK IL 60541

6125 RED GATE LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

PO BOX 215 MILLINGTON IL 60537

PO BOX 2 15 MILLINGTON IL 60537

14282 BUDD RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

14282 BUDD RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

6185 RED GATE LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

8050 FINNIE RD #A NEWARK IL 60541

846 JACKSON ST, A OSHKOSH WI 54901

15777 HUGHES RD NEWARK IL 60541

15777 HUGHES RD NEWARK IL 60541

15777 HUGHES RD NEWARK IL 60541

24 SHAGBARL LN NEWARK IL 60541

24 SHAGBARK LN NEWARK IL 60541

33 FOXHURST LN NEWARK IL 60541

14611 HUGHES RD NEWARK IL 60541

14611 HUGHES RD NEWARK IL 60541

0401

0401

0401

0401

0401

0401

0401

0401

0401

0401

0401

0401

0401

0401

0401

0401

0401

0401

0401

0401

0401

0401

0401

0401

0401

0401

0401

0401

0402

0402

0402

0402

0402

0402

0402

0402

0402

03

03

03

03

01

01

03

01

12

12

12

01

01

03

01

01

03

13

12

03

12

03

11

11

03

03

03

12

17

06

06

06

17

17

17

06

06

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

122

122

122

122

122

122

122

122

122

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/27/24

09/27/24

09/30/24

09/30/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/30/24

09/30/24

08/15/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/18/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/17/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/27/24

09/27/24

10/01/24

10/01/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/01/24

10/01/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/07/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/04/24

10/07/24

10/07/24

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00178733

  00148489

  00091633

  00163906

  00188234

  00016210

  00136138

  00136969

  00065851

  00063372

  00144647

  00144646

  00182422

  00109788

  00109810

  00048471

  00028346

  00043248

  00130044

  00145058

  00116521

  00149094

  00062583

  00066961

  00029267

  00029266

  00168246

  00186207

  00029149

  00145956

  00035468

  00035228

  00005806

  00122014

  00201365

  00026172

  00001003

BLANK, SCOTT ALLEN 

BROMELAND, ALEXANDER JOSEPH 

BRUMMEL, RITA J 

CAMPBELL, BARBARA D 

CARLSTROM, KATHERINE L 

CLAUSEL, KANDICE R 

DAVIS, JEFF R 

DAVIS, MARTA LEE 

DELLINGER, TERESA J 

ELAND, BARBARA A 

ENGEL, DONNA RAE 

ENGEL, TIMOTHY PAUL 

GILB, JOEY G 

GOMOLL, GEORGE J 

GOMOLL, JUDITH M 

GRANT, BRIAN B 

GRANT, KAREN ANN 

GRAVES, KATHRYN E 

GRAVES, STEVEN E 

HALEY, CURTIS F 

HALEY, SONJA ANNE 

HARTWIG, DONNA M 

HYZNY, MARY LYNN 

HYZNY, SHERRY LYNN 

JANSKY, JAMES P 

JANSKY, JANICE K 

KATH, RODNEY L 

KLEEFISCH, EMMA L 

KLEEFISCH, GAIL E 

KRAKAR, CAROL J 

MARTIN, JEFF R 

MARTIN, SILVIA 

MATTISON, CYNTHIA A 

MEIER, REBECCA S 

MORAN, MICHAEL J 

NOVAK, BARRY J 

NOVAK, CHERLYN L 

6890 FOX RIVER DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

15419 HUGHES RD NEWARK IL 60541

8399 MILLBROOK RD NEWARK IL 60541

21 FOXHURST LN NEWARK IL 60541

6890 FOX RIVER DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

PO BOX 76 MILBROOK IL 60536

15983 WHIPPLE PLACE MILLBROOK IL 60536

15983 WHIPPLE PL MILLBROOK IL 60536

405 MEADOW LN NEWARK IL 60541

PO BOX 110 MILLBROOK IL 60536

16094 S STONEWALL DR NEWARK IL 06541

16094 S STONEWALL DR NEWARK IL 60541

15826 S STONEWALL DR NEWARK IL 60541

10151 LISBON RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

10151 LISBON RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

PO BOX 105 MILLBROOK IL 60536

PO BOX 105 MILLBROOK IL 60536

PO BOX 229 MILLINGTON IL 60515

PO BOX 229 MILLINGTON IL 60537

9272 LEE HILL RD NEWARK IL 60541

9272 LEE HILL RD NEWARK IL 60541

7930 WHITFIELD RD NEWARK IL 60541

PO BOX 80 MILLBROOK IL 60536

PO BOX 80 MILLBROOK IL 60536

16 SHAGBARK LN NEWARK IL 60541

16 SHAGBARK LN NEWARK IL 60541

9186 CHATHAM PL NEWARK IL 60541

4310 RAVINE CENTER DR ALLENDALE MI 49401

PO BOX 125 MILLBROOK IL 60536

16094 STONEWALL DR NEWARK IL 60541

13550 WALKER RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

13550 WALKER RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

P.O. BOX 359 MILLBROOK IL 60536

11 SHAGBARK LN NEWARK IL 60541

9355 LEE HILL RD NEWARK IL 60541

PO BOX 200 MILLBROOK IL 60536

13712 WALKER RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

0402

0402

0402

0402

0402

0402

0402

0402

0402

0402

0402

0402

0402

0402

0402

0402

0402

0402

0402

0402

0402

0402

0402

0402

0402

0402

0402

0402

0402

0402

0402

0402

0402

0402

0402

0402

0402

17

06

17

17

17

17

06

06

10

05

06

06

06

07

07

05

05

06

06

06

06

17

05

05

17

17

06

06

06

06

06

06

05

17

06

05

06

122

122

122

122

122

122

122

122

122

122

122

122

122

122

122

122

122

122

122

122

122

122

122

122

122

122

122

122

122

122

122

122

122

122

122

122

122

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

10/03/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/19/24

09/19/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

08/07/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

08/27/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/03/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/07/24

10/07/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/04/24

10/03/24

10/07/24

10/03/24

10/02/24

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK
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PRM

PRM

PRM

R

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00005926

  00037901

  00037902

  00199807

  00186458

  00131265

  00057191

  00018074

  00018076

  00052634

  00016650

  00146372

  00033234

  00021122

  00194645

  00017578

  00147613

  00144257

  00143489

  00151367

  00056202

  00055281

  00187718

  00016712

  00188423

  00035920

  00179514

  00144716

  00110967

  00150599

  00190512

  00073240

  00039412

  00188050

  00147438

  00017251

  00017252

NOVAK, KAREN S 

OLSON, JANET W 

OLSON, SCOTT H 

PESHIA, DANICA M 

PESHIA, JOCELYN A 

ROWE, CAITLYN 

ROWE, RICHARD M 

STEVENSON, JANET R 

STEVENSON, RANDY DONALD 

VARGAS, CONSUELO 

WETZEL, CYNTHIA R 

ZARCONE, MARGARET 

AMWOZA, SARAH L 

AMWOZA, SHANE R 

AMWOZA, TEAGHEN ELLYSE 

AULIS, RODNEY C 

BABSON, BRIDGET 

BABSON, DEREK K 

BARDOU, DAVID J 

BARDOU, DENISE G 

BATTAGLIA, ALYSSA N 

BATTAGLIA, DARRIN JAMES 

BATTAGLIA, MADELINE N 

BEHRENS, GOLDIE MARIE 

BEYER, ALIE RIVERA 

BEYER, SHAWN J 

BLANCHARD, BARBARA C 

BODI, MICHELLE K 

BONK, LEEMARIE

BRASWELL, JAMES W 

BRASWELL, JENNIFER PATRICIA 

BROOKINS, SUSAN M 

BRUN, NATALIE A 

BUCK, THERESA K 

BUECHNER, KRISTY LYNN 

BURD, PAUL E 

BURD, VALERIE L 

PO BOX 200 MILLBROOK IL 60536

403 MEADOW LN NEWARK IL 60541

403 MEADOW LN NEWARK IL 60541

611 W LAUDERDALE DR WHITEWATER WI 53190

127 S EIGHTH ST COLUMBIA MO 65201

28 COY PARK DR NEWARK IL 60541

28 COY PARK DR NEWARK IL 60541

16128 S STONEWALL DR NEWARK IL 60541

16128 S STONEWALL DR NEWARK IL 60541

33 FOXHURST LN NEWARK IL 60541

14724 WALKER RD NEWARK IL 60541

45 SHAGBARK LN NEWARK IL 60541

469 KELLY AVE YORKVILLE IL 60560

469 KELLY AVE YORKVILLE IL 60560

469 KELLY AVE YORKVILLE IL 60560

906 STONY CREEK LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

463 NORWAY CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

463 NORWAY CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

343 TYLER CREEK CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

343 TYLER CREEK CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

557 KELLY AVE YORKVILLE IL 60560

557 KELLY AVE YORKVILLE IL 60560

557 KELLY AVE YORKVILLE IL 60560

708 STATE ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

306 W WASHINGTON ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

306 W WASHINGTON ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

510 W RIDGE ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

72 POPLAR DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

422 NORWAY CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

459 NORWAY CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

459 NORWAY CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

456 POPLAR DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

401 W FOX ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

344 POPLAR DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

709 HEUSTIS ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

300 E HYDRAULIC ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

300 E HYDRAULIC ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

0402

0402

0402

0402

0402

0402

0402

0402

0402

0402
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PRM

PRM

R
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R
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PRM
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00069527

  00017658

  00134906

  00177716

  00177717

  00003979

  00003981

  00122896

  00017696

  00194977

  00017700

  00017702

  00091423

  00128016

  00051568

  00051571

  00105059

  00160126

  00055871

  00151110

  00179353

  00181203

  00178776

  00178701

  00181622

  00039424

  00067744

  00100093

  00084973

  00187967

  00067809

  00017313

  00181250

  00181251

  00125711

  00125712

  00096237

BURKI, LISA MARIE 

CALVERT, KAREN S 

CANTUA, BRENT M 

CHRISMORE, BARBARA A 

CHRISMORE, CHRISTOPHER D 

CORWIN, AMY L 

CORWIN, SCOTT E 

COSMELLO, ALISSA ANN 

DACHSTEINER, CAROLE A 

DAILY, CAITLIN LORRAINE 

DAVIDSON, DONNA R 

DAVIDSON, GLEN A 

DENARDO, KEVIN LEIGH 

DIAZ, CINTIA 

DICOLA, GENE C 

DICOLA, MARILYN K 

DIGRAZIA, BAILEY 

DIGRAZIA, THOMAS ADAM 

DUSELL, FREDERICK R

ECKMAN, ALAN C 

ESCALONA SAURO, SUSAN 

FERRER, JAZMINE 

FERRER, MARIA G 

FERRER, OCTAVIO JR

FERRER, OCTAVIO SR

FETTING, RANDY A 

FISHER, RODNEY R 

FOX, DARREN R 

FOX, ERIN K 

FREEMAN, ERIC ALLEN 

FROST, ELEANOR R 

GAUER, TERESA J 

GERDT, ELISABETH ANN 

GERDT, GABRIEL LEE 

GOULD, DEAN L 

GOULD, JUDITH L 

GREENBLATT, STEVEN D 

4 MAPLE ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

11 E CEDAR CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

207 STATE ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

491 POPLAR DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

491 POPLAR DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

7255 PAVILLION RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

7255 PAVILLION RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

204 SPRUCE CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

25 MAPLE ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

608 WHITE OAK WAY YORKVILLE IL 60560

7 E BIRCH CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

7 E BIRCH CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

207 W RIDGE ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

518 W HYDRAULIC ST #A YORKVILLE IL 60560

745 FIR CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

745 FIR CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

368 WINDHAM CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

368 WINDHAM CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

478 KELLY AVE YORKVILLE IL 60560

231 WINDHAM CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

704 S MAIN ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

18 HICKORY CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

18 HICKORY CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

18 HICKORY CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

18 HICKORY CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

15 MAPLE ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

634 WHITE OAK WAY YORKVILLE IL 60560

51 W FOX GLEN DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

51 W FOX GLEN DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

308 W HYDRAULIC ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

912 STONY CREEK LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

111 E ORANGE ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

112 W VAN EMMON ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

112 W VAN EMMON ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

623 WHITE OAK WAY YORKVILLE IL 60560

623 WHITE OAK WAY YORKVILLE IL 60560

703 S MAIN ST YORKVILLE IL 60560
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00179760

  00024786

  00162338

  00192640

  00038395

  00018348

  00018349

  00129608

  00143968

  00035553

  00053677

  00030328

  00154059

  00153881

  00010045

  00010046

  00102186

  00054706

  00016927

  00016928

  00157261

  00050991

  00102875

  00072982

  00197261

  00198148

  00198149

  00146912

  00017510

  00060231

  00197409

  00060230

  00017936

  00017939

  00099548

  00045897

  00045896

GREENWALD, JILL RAE 

HAMBLIN, CHERYL L 

HARRIS, EMMA MARIE 

HARRIS, FLETCHER MICHAEL 

HAUSER, JACK M 

HAWKINSON, CAROL L 

HAWKINSON, MICHAEL R 

HUSS, WARREN B 

JAMES, BENJAMIN MEREDITH 

JAMES, NANCY A 

JOHNSON, BARBARA J 

JOHNSON, ROYCE A 

JORDAN, MARILYN E 

JUDD, DEANNA KAY 

KELSO, KATHLEEN M 

KELSO, RONALD H 

KINSEL, AMY KATHRYN 

KLUSENDORF, WILLIAM G 

KOLLMAN, DAVID L 

KOLLMAN, RUBY JOY 

KONEN, COLLEEN LYNN 

KOTORA, ERIC SCOTT 

KOTORA, KENDALL MARIE 

KOVALESKI, ALISON D 

LASATER, BRIAN EUGENE 

LASATER, JACK STEELE 

LASATER, JENNIFER LEE 

LEATO, GINA MARIE 

LIPTROT, ROSEMARY 

MARTINEK, BRYN E 

MARTINEK, MARYN KATHERINE 

MARTINEK, TIMOTHY B 

MATLOCK, DOUGLAS G 

MATLOCK, RHONDA LOU 

MC NAMARA, KARA E 

MILSCHEWSKI, JACQUELYN M 

MILSCHEWSKI, THEODORE R 

10 W BIRCH CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

702 HEUSTIS ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

1409 N GREENVIEW CHICAGO IL 60642

223 LYNN AVE AMES IA 50014

9 MAPLE ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

307 E VAN EMMON ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

307 E VAN EMMON ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

376 WINDHAM CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

445 KELLY AVE YORKVILLE IL 60560

508 HEUSTIS ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

207 W HYDRAULIC ST APT 2 YORKVILLE IL 60560

202 E VAN EMMON ST APT 1 YORKVILLE IL 60560

6945 PAVILLION RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

344 POPLAR DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

473 POPLAR DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

473 POPLAR DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

366 POPLAR DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

464 NORWAY CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

411 W MADISON ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

411 W MADISON ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

482 POPLAR DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

30 W FOX GLEN DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

30 W FOX GLEN DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

608 HEUSTIS ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

442 NORWAY CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

442 NORWAY CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

442 NORWAY CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

464 NORWAY CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

301 HEUSTIS ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

562 KELLY AVE YORKVILLE IL 60560

562 KELLY AVE YORKVILLE IL 60560

562 KELLY AVE YORKVILLE IL 60560

7425 PAVILLION RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

7425 PAVILLION RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

73 FORD DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

401 HEUSTIS ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

401 HEUSTIS ST YORKVILLE IL 60560
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PRM
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PRM

PRM
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00033403

  00016997

  00181874

  00017012

  00101290

  00183898

  00137051

  00017456

  00017457

  00056700

  00058072

  00152399

  00140258

  00051702

  00124357

  00124361

  00194609

  00167437

  00041516

  00033992

  00082680

  00041413

  00039145

  00180435

  00180466

  00123432

  00121024

  00018012

  00018013

  00056940

  00004258

  00084389

  00134204

  00180396

  00180395

  00102883

  00026547

MITCHELL, ANNA MARIE 

MOLITOR, LAURA J 

MOLITOR, MICHAEL JOHN 

MURRAY, DEBRA A 

NASTI, MARY A 

NAVAR, FERNANDO GUERECA 

NOTSON, JEAN ANNE 

OLSON, JOYCE M 

OLSON, ROGER D 

PANOZZO, CAROLYN J

PANOZZO, JOSEPH B

PESAVENTO, CHRISTOPHER P 

PESAVENTO, PAUL A 

PETTY, LISA ANN 

PIETRZYK, JACQUELINE M 

PIETRZYK, RICHARD VICTOR 

PITTMAN, NETTIE LUANN 

PLECKHAM, AMANDA NICOLE 

PLOCHER, ARDEN J 

PURSER HUSS, KIMBERLY ELLEN 

QUINCY, SHARON L 

RACHFORD, ANDREW BRIAN 

RACHFORD, SHERRI L 

RAUCH, JANICE A 

RAUCH, KENNETH EDWARD 

REID, DAVID A 

REID, LINDA C 

REISINGER, BARBARA J 

REISINGER, MICHAEL P 

REUM, BARTON K 

ROBERTS, SANDRA S 

ROBINSON, PAMELA JO 

RODRIGUEZ, LIANNI 

ROMANO, NANCY A 

ROMANO, RAYMOND A 

ROSE, SHARON MARGARET 

SALISBURY, MARGARET L 

15 E CEDAR CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

601 S MAIN ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

601 S MAIN ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

206 SPRUCE CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

20 MAPLE ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

507 HEUSTIS ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

709 HEUSTIS ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

325 E VAN EMMON ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

325 E VAN EMMON ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

267 WINDHAM CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

267 WINDHAM CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

17 FOX GLEN CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

17 FOX GLEN CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

19 W BIRCH CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

326 WINDHAM CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

326 WINDHAM CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

11025 FOX RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

554 KELLY AVE YORKVILLE IL 60560

107 E WASHINGTON ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

376 WINDHAM CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

309 W FOX ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

611 WHITE OAK WAY YORKVILLE IL 60560

611 WHITE OAK WAY YORKVILLE IL 60560

397 WINDHAM CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

397 WINDHAM CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

462 NORWAY CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

462 NORWAY CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

98 POPLAR DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

98 POPLAR DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

504 BELL ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

206 E WASHINGTON ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

29 E FOX GLEN DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

203 STATE ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

45 FORD DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

45 FORD DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

29 E FOX GLEN DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

108 E WASHINGTON ST YORKVILLE IL 60560
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09/06/24
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09/06/24
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09/06/24
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09/26/24
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10/01/24

10/01/24
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PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00026546

  00198754

  00189453

  00094787

  00168133

  00157689

  00156933

  00017116

  00017117

  00017486

  00194084

  00194294

  00157288

  00068476

  00102270

  00069211

  00056252

  00026435

  00017143

  00017144

  00015501

  00190361

  00083980

  00143969

  00026182

  00021978

  00181972

  00018135

  00018136

  00180032

  00018159

  00041993

  00123164

  00123166

  00052762

  00150076

  00149847

SALISBURY, MARK E 

SANDEEN, TIMOTHY A 

SCHLUETER, JACOB JOSEPH 

SCHMIEDER, GIOVANNA 

SCHOLTA, RUSSELL OWEN 

SCHWENN, JANET M 

SCHWENN, WILLIAM R 

SCOTT, L DIANE 

SCOTT, WESLEY H 

SEGA, ROXANN JOY 

SKAGGS, ERIN D 

SKAGGS, STEVEN P 

SKOWRONSKI, DANIEL A JR

SLOCUM, PATRICIA JOANNE 

SMEJKAL, PHILLIP ALAN 

SMOCK, GEOFFREY CONWAY 

SOUISSI, JENNIFER MARIE 

SPRAIN, THOMAS A 

STIBBE, RONALD E 

STIBBE, VIRGINIA A 

STONEBERG, MARIANNE 

TAMSEVICIUS, JOSEPH 

TEJADA, MARCO A 

TEJADA, MELINDA LLOYD 

TRUDO, SUSAN K 

TRUDO, WILLIAM D 

UTTERBACK, SUSAN E 

VAUGHAN, CAROLYN C 

VAUGHAN, JAMES W 

WADSWORTH, ERIC HAMILTON 

WEHRLI, CATHERINE L 

WHITNEY, KAREN M 

WILDMAN, DEBRA A 

WILDMAN, RUSSELL L SR

ZAREMBSKI, JENNIFER S 

ZIESEMER, ALAINA M 

ZIESEMER, DENISE M 

108 E WASHINGTON ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

201 STATE ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

73 FORD DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

69 POPLAR DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

308 W VAN EMMON ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

8 W CEDAR CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

8 W CEDAR CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

205 ADAMS ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

205 ADAMS ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

505 HEUSTIS ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

613 WHITE OAK WAY YORKVILLE IL 60560

613 WHITE OAK WAY YORKVILLE IL 60560

482 POPLAR DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

443 NORWAY CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

617 WHITE OAK WAY YORKVILLE IL 60560

554 REDHORSE LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

601 S MAIN ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

609 RIVER BIRCH DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

605 S MAIN ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

605 S MAIN ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

361 POPLAR DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

534 REDHORSE LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

445 KELLY AVE YORKVILLE IL 60560

445 KELLY AVE YORKVILLE IL 60560

5 E FOX GLEN DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

5 E FOX GLEN DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

507 HEUSTIS ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

762 FIR CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

762 FIR CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

767 FIR CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

4 E BIRCH CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

401 W FOX ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

344 WINDHAM CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

344 WINDHAM CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

617 WHITE OAK WAY YORKVILLE IL 60560

665 WHITE OAK WAY YORKVILLE IL 60560

665 WHITE OAK WAY YORKVILLE IL 60560
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09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/27/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24
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10/02/24

10/02/24
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10/04/24

10/04/24

10/07/24

10/07/24

10/07/24
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PRM

PRM

PRM
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00022515

  00143480

  00033217

  00159923

  00081655

  00036645

  00017232

  00017234

  00157072

  00157073

  00200074

  00200753

  00104840

  00178205

  00177400

  00032907

  00118713

  00043631

  00043392

  00155554

  00192754

  00167036

  00018264

  00016782

  00016783

  00018272

  00018273

  00136645

  00016802

  00004004

  00004005

  00043236

  00195146

  00195692

  00197186

  00197187

  00104712

ZOBEL, BETH A 

ZOBEL, SUZANNE ELAINE 

ALBARRAN, CHERYL E 

ANDRACKI, ALICIA L 

BACH, GUY P 

BACH, SUSAN C 

BARRINGER, HENRY D JR

BAZAN, CLARENCE R 

BILLINGSLEY, JAMES E 

BILLINGSLEY, MARCIA A 

BOWSER, MATTHEW PAUL

BOWSER, SCOTT ALLEN 

BROWN, KENNETH D 

BURROWS, MELINDA J 

BURROWS, WAYNE R 

BUTTS, DUANE D 

CASE, CATHERINE A 

CEBULA, DONNA L 

CEBULA, THOMAS 

CLEVELAND, ALEXANDER STEVEN 

COX, DONALD CHARLES 

CROON, ANGELA HWA 

CROON, DAVID A 

CROUCH, CHRISTINE A 

CROUCH, MICHAEL E 

CZYZ, NOREEN G 

CZYZ, WALTER S 

DENGES, KELLY 

DICKSON, DOUGLAS E 

DIEHL, HOLLY D 

DIEHL, KENNETH R 

DOLES, DONNA M 

DORAN, LIAM JOSEPH 

DORAN, MIRANDA JOY 

ESSIG, DENNIS EDWARD 

ESSIG, SHARON A 

EVELEIGH, JOANNE F 

114 POPLAR DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

114 POPLAR DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

577 W BARBERRY CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

115 COLONIAL PKWY UNIT A YORKVILLE IL 60560

402 BLAINE ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

402 BLAINE ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

8601 VAN EMMON RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

303 E FOX ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

1237 WALSH DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

1237 WALSH DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

552 TIMBER OAK LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

552 TIMBER OAK LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

309 WALTER ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

905 ADRIAN ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

905 ADRIAN ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

501 W WASHINGTON ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

313 OLSEN ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

422 E BARBERRY CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

422 E BARBERRY CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

503 W WASHINGTON ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

110 COLONIAL PKWY UNIT D YORKVILLE IL 60560

79 WOODEN BRIDGE DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

79 WOODEN BRIDGE DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

506 BLAINE ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

506 BLAINE ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

33 WOODEN BRIDGE DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

33 WOODEN BRIDGE DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

124 COLONIAL PKWY UNIT A YORKVILLE IL 60560

223 ELIZABETH ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

503 BLAINE ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

503 BLAINE ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

556 BURNING BUSH DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

803 ADRIAN ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

803 ADRIAN ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

432 TIMBER OAK LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

432 TIMBER OAK LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

315 E FOX ST YORKVILLE IL 60560
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10/02/24
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00160132

  00157957

  00027484

  00027743

  00097301

  00055853

  00135142

  00153410

  00010006

  00010007

  00018354

  00017354

  00068308

  00068307

  00034857

  00059293

  00058174

  00051187

  00191986

  00071661

  00025779

  00025780

  00022777

  00022778

  00016947

  00138829

  00141574

  00109173

  00103836

  00086078

  00004183

  00186206

  00042727

  00127184

  00191520

  00154971

  00154905

FAIRBANKS, JOSHUA RICHARD 

FINK, THOMAS 

GAWNE, EDWARD CHARLES 

GAWNE, ROBIN K 

GEDVILAS, ROBERT P 

GILLIHAN, DIANA R 

GOTSKI, TARA 

HARMON, EVANGELINE R 

HENKE, ROBERT W 

HENKE, SANDRA E 

HERRON, MARY ELLEN 

HOLMBERG, ELIZABETH ANN 

JESSUP, ILAINE S 

JESSUP, THOMAS L 

JOHNSON, VERNON R 

KAUFMANN, LESLIE 

KAUFMANN, TOM J 

KOKES, DANIEL HERBERT 

KOKES, EMMA ELIZABETH 

LA COCO, MARK P 

LAGE, CRAIG A 

LAGE, TERESA M 

LARSON, GORDON JAMES 

LARSON, PAMELA ANN 

LEIFHEIT, MARAMA W 

LEWIS, JAMES NICHOLAS 

LEWIS, KEILAH J 

LOPEZ, STEPHANIE ANN 

MARTIN, CHAD C 

MARTIN, KIMBERLY J 

MCCARTY, BARBARA A 

MCCARTY, MITCHELL A 

MCCREE, CAROLINE CORINNE MARIE 

MCGANN, WENDY ANN 

MCGINTY, VALERIE 

MENNE, KENNETH N 

MENNE, RITA M 

9237 VAN EMMON RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

538 BUCKTHORNE CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

22 WOODLAND DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

22 WOODLAND DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

301 E FOX ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

112 E SCHOOLHOUSE RD APT A2 YORKVILLE IL 60560

307 E RIDGE ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

110 COLONIAL PKWY UNIT B YORKVILLE IL 60560

1472 WALSH DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

1472 WALSH DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

45 CROOKED CREEK DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

PO BOX 38 YORKVILLE IL 60560

92 WOODEN BRIDGE DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

92 WOODEN BRIDGE DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

1333 CORALBERRY CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

1564 WALSH DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

1564 WALSH DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

491 E BARBERRY CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

491 E BARBERRY CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

309 E FOX ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

9479 VAN EMMON RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

9479 VAN EMMON RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

9297 VAN EMMON RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

9297 VAN EMMON RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

802 S MAIN ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

507 W BARBERRY CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

507 W BARBERRY CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

1352 CORALBERRY CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

1377 CORALBERRY CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

1377 CORALBERRY CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

1608 WALSH DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

790 WEST STARIN RD WHITEWATER WI 53190

113 COLONIAL PKWY UNIT B YORKVILLE IL 60560

807 STATE ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

318 ILLINI DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

471 E BARBERRY CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

471 E BARBERRY CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560
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09/26/24
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09/26/24

09/26/24

10/04/24

10/02/24

10/07/24
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10/04/24

10/07/24

OK

OK

OK

OK
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00033037

  00093597

  00033003

  00017005

  00017006

  00202510

  00132707

  00119677

  00144098

  00038683

  00104626

  00030537

  00029508

  00154562

  00043106

  00160505

  00160506

  00201296

  00149285

  00148787

  00052393

  00119337

  00017087

  00125633

  00203950

  00034856

  00197557

  00102718

  00102716

  00086865

  00128441

  00052275

  00051572

  00189057

  00017495

  00017496

  00178879

MIX, DOUGLAS GERARD 

MIX, MICHELLE A 

MIX, SHARON M 

MORRIS, CAROL A

MORRIS, RONALD E

NIEMAN, LEAH RUTH 

OBARR, CARLEY A 

OTTO, BETH ANN 

OTTO, ERIC H 

OTTO-CLASSON, ANDREA C 

OTTO-CLASSON, DAVID W 

PEMBERTON, SUSAN MARIE 

PEMBERTON, TODD A 

PRETZER, KARL WAYNE 

PRICKETT, KATHLEEN C 

RADMER, DANIEL J 

RADMER, DIANE MARIE 

RAJSL, CHRISTINA 

RASTELLO, OLIVIA L 

RASTELLO, WILLIAM J 

RAY, MARVIN K 

RICHMOND, MICHAEL A 

RIEMENSCHNEIDER, JOANNE M 

RIES, GAIL FRANCES 

SANDOVAL, ALEXANDRIA VIRGINIA 

SCARPETTA, CAROL A 

SCHENEKL, DALE A 

SCHULTZ, CHARLES L 

SCHULTZ, SUZANNE C 

SCHUSTER, BRIAN M 

SCHUSTER, KATHLEEN M 

SKIDMORE, BARBARA M

SKIDMORE, ROBERT E 

SPEARS, JANET KAY 

SPENCER, HAZEL A 

SPENCER, JAMES F 

STIBBE, RHONDA R 

578 W BARBERRY CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

578 W BARBERRY CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

578 W BARBERRY CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

508 W FOX RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

508 W FOX RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

1402 WALSH DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

1674 WALSH DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

1452 WALSH DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

1452 WALSH DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

1355 CORALBERRY CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

1355 CORALBERRY CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

205 ELIZABETH ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

205 ELIZABETH ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

485 E BARBERRY CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

410 E BARBERRY CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

308 W DOLPH ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

308 W DOLPH ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

319 E ORANGE ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

302 MILL ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

302 MILL ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

306 E WASHINGTON ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

506 W BARBERRY CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

1101 S MAIN ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

807 STATE ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

2875 UNIVERSITY AVE DES MOINES IA 50311

1333 CORALBERRY CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

487 SPICEBUSH CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

1209 WALSH DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

1209 WALSH DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

502 BLAINE ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

502 BLAINE ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

1295 WALSH DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

1295 WALSH DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

1692 WALSH DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

302 E RIDGE ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

302 E RIDGE ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

1007 S MAIN ST YORKVILLE IL 60560
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09/06/24
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R

PRM
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00113934

  00159024

  00024302

  00147719

  00090929

  00024894

  00050873

  00161248

  00150093

  00069444

  00100498

  00063213

  00017517

  00193381

  00193123

  00193512

  00052307

  00033874

  00196164

  00193197

  00193476

  00054534

  00005211

  00196034

  00017181

  00017183

  00017190

  00017191

  00129907

  00038739

  00195930

  00187353

  00167921

  00021797

  00180330

  00102642

  00075760

STOMPANATO, CHRISTOPHER R 

SUCECH, HOLLY 

SUCICH, DANIEL A 

SWANSON, TERRY R 

THOMPSON, DREW H 

THOMPSON, NANCY L 

TOROK, ESTELLA L 

TOROK, EVAN JAMES 

TOROK, JACKSON ADIEL 

TORREY, LINDA D 

TRANSIER, COURTNEY J 

TRIANTAFILLOU, HELENA J 

TRIANTAFILLOU, JOAN M 

TURVEY, CHERYL ANN 

TURVEY, RAYMOND DEAN 

VALLELY, JOSEPH M 

VERACHTERT, LISA M 

VERMAAT, JUDITH K 

VESELKA, THOMAS D 

VOLZ, DENISE EILEEN 

VOLZ, JOHN A 

VOSE, ANDREW S 

WAGNER, TINA R 

WEIS, RYAN C 

WENDLING, DAVID W 

WENDLING, LINDA J 

WHITE, LYNNE M 

WHITE, RENAYE M 

WINDETT, RACHEL L 

WINNINGER, RICHARD E JR

ALLEN, JONATHAN R 

ANDERSON, JOHN MICHAEL 

BELL, TIMOTHY ALLAN 

BESCO CAVE, JONI R 

BRUMMEL, BRICHARD DORIAN NOEL 

BRUMMEL, KEVIN E 

BURKHART, GISELA 

118 COLONIAL PKWY UNIT D YORKVILLE IL 60560

538 BUCKTHORNE CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

312 OLSEN ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

22 CROOKED CREEK DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

301 OLSEN ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

301 OLSEN ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

1292 WALSH DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

1910 W 2ND ST MARION IN 46952

1910 W 2ND ST MARIAN IN 46952

30 WOODLAND DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

1502 WALSH DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

308 OLSEN ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

308 OLSEN ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

9261 VAN EMMON RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

9261 VAN EMMON RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

310 ILLINI DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

306 OLSEN ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

705 ADRIAN ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

62 WOODEN BRIDGE DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

549 W BARBERRY CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

549 W BARBERRY CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

507 W BARBERRY CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

507 WALSH CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

455 E BARBERRY CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

204 W ORANGE ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

204 W ORANGE ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

514 W FOX RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

104 COLONIAL PKWY UNIT D YORKVILLE IL 60560

908 MILL ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

573 W BARBERRY CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

10 CHALLY DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

125 N HYLAND AVE #103 AMES IA 50014

26 TIMBERCREEK PL YORKVILLE IL 60560

6 CHALLY DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

4 TIMBERCREEK DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

4 TIMBERCREEK DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

95 MAPLE LN YORKVILLE IL 60560
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PRM
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PRM
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PRM

PRM

PRM
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PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00017652

  00045006

  00021535

  00067303

  00108663

  00017698

  00017699

  00018281

  00018282

  00145178

  00065572

  00029526

  00041391

  00041099

  00122857

  00199907

  00030890

  00043463

  00017767

  00025576

  00198759

  00067305

  00017790

  00059424

  00189363

  00044016

  00024922

  00023572

  00054086

  00112840

  00112841

  00094950

  00047191

  00023686

  00147069

  00199388

  00158690

BURKHART, LEONARD F 

CARY, CYNTHIA L 

CAVE, RONALD L 

CRACKEL, CASSANDRA L 

CRACKEL, TODD MICHAEL 

DARR, PAUL F II

DARR, SANDRA L 

DHUSE, ROBERT A 

DHUSE, TONI LYNN 

DRAKE, DAMIEN ANTHONY 

DUBICZ, JANICE M 

DYSON, CONNIE R 

DYSON, JAMES RICHARD 

EICHHAMMER, STEPHEN W 

FORD, BONNIE J 

FOX, ANDREW RICHARD 

FRIEBUS, GARY N 

FRIEBUS, JEANMARIE 

GILBERT, JO ANN H 

HAMP, CHRISTINE M 

HANSEN, KATE OLIVIA 

HARDECOPF, DIANE E 

HARDECOPF, WILLIAM M 

HARRIS, DAVID LEE 

HARRISON, ZACHARY E 

HASSELBRING, LINDA S 

HECK, ROBIN L 

HECK, TAMARA D 

HEMINTHAVONG, HEATHER L 

HEMINTHAVONG, KHAMDY 

HEMINTHAVONG, KHAMMONE 

HEMINTHAVONG, SOUKTHAVY 

HENKEL, DAVID M 

HILT, LARRY JAMES JR

HOLZER, MICHELLE C 

HOMERDING, JACOB MICHAEL 

HURD, ASHLEY M 

95 MAPLE LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

136 TIMBERCREEK DR E YORKVILLE IL 60560

6 CHALLY DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

10910 TANGLEWOOD TRAILS DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

10910 TANGLEWOOD TRAILS DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

137 TIMBERCREEK DR E YORKVILLE IL 60560

137 TIMBERCREEK DR E YORKVILLE IL 60560

9095 IMMANUEL RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

9095 IMMANUEL RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

8751-C E HIGHPOINT RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

60 HIGHVIEW DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

10957 BRANDENBURG WAY YORKVILLE IL 60560

10957 BRANDENBURG WAY YORKVILLE IL 60560

15 MAPLE RIDGE LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

23 JULIUS CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

2066 BERNADETTE LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

143 TIMBERCREEK DR E YORKVILLE IL 60560

143 TIMBERCREEK DR E YORKVILLE IL 60560

8730 E HIGHPOINT RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

2029 BERNADETTE LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

4230 GLENDALE RD POTTERSVILLE NY 12860

10300 IMMANUEL RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

10300-B IMMANUEL RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

PO BOX 281 YORKVILLE IL 60560

86 TIMBERCREEK DR W YORKVILLE IL 60560

115 HIGHVIEW DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

66 NEOLA CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

66 NEOLA CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

7400 E HIGHPOINT RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

7400 E HIGHPOINT RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

7400 E HIGHPOINT RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

7400 E HIGHPOINT RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

11172 LEGION RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

55 RONHILL RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

100 TIMBERCREEK DR W YORKVILLE IL 60560

10533 IMMANUEL RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

57 MAPLE LN YORKVILLE IL 60560
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09/30/24
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09/26/24

09/26/24

10/01/24
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09/26/24
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09/26/24
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10/07/24
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OK

OK
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PRM

PRM

  00159575

  00017828

  00024413

  00199474

  00199475

  00184831

  00017912

  00162218

  00178245

  00181888

  00181889

  00200040

  00051917

  00025975

  00007158

  00024990

  00017949

  00017950

  00164568

  00162626

  00022202

  00195929

  00017974

  00022379

  00055449

  00017993

  00197906

  00200000

  00184925

  00137085

  00039722

  00024601

  00051930

  00018052

  00185994

  00155934

  00161387

HURD, GARTH M 

INGEMUNSON, DOLORES A 

KAKUSKA, CAROLINE M 

KLAUDA, MARCIE ANN 

KLAUDA, TIMOTHY ALLEN 

LAVINE HASTINGS, GINA K 

LOWRY, PATRICIA A 

LUEKE, DONALD FRANKLIN 

LUEKE, JULIE AMBER 

MCNALLY, COLLEEN M 

MCNALLY, TIMOTHY MARK 

MESSERSMITH, BRYNN LOVENA 

MESSERSMITH, CHRISTINA F 

MESSERSMITH, JEREMY L 

METROU, GAYLENE M 

METROU, PANAGIOTIS G 

MEYER, MARY E 

MEYER, MICHAEL J 

MILLER, MYLES EDWARD 

MILLER, REJENA L 

MILLER, THELMA R 

MOORE, FRANK JR

OLIN, NORMA J 

PARISH, REBECCA L 

PATETE, JENNIFER L 

PHILLIPP, LEO M 

PIERCE, EMILY R 

PIERCE, KEVIN MICHAEL 

REINKING, SCOTT LOUIS 

ROGOWSKI, NANCY E 

RUTKAS, SANDRA ELEANOR LOUISE 

SAVAGE, JEAN M 

SCHROEDER-HALSEY, BARBARA ELLEN

SEBBY, FRANCES B 

SERRANO, GLORIA G 

SHEEHAN, JAMES RICHARD 

SHEPHERD, RONALD LEE 

57 MAPLE LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

PO BOX 642 YORKVILLE IL 60560

62 TIMBERCREEK DR W YORKVILLE IL 60560

75 LONG GROVE RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

75 LONG GROVE RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

57 NAWAKWA LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

68 TIMBERCREEK DR E YORKVILLE IL 60560

2004 BERNADETTE LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

2004 BERNADETTE LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

11430 BRIGHTON OAKS DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

11430 BRIGHTON OAKS DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

7250 E HIGHPOINT RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

7250 E HIGHPOINT RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

7250 E HIGHPOINT RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

57 MAPLE RIDGE LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

57 MAPLE RIDGE LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

124 TIMBERCREEK DR W YORKVILLE IL 60560

124 TIMBERCREEK DR W YORKVILLE IL 60560

10 HIGHVIEW DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

10 HIGHVIEW DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

16 HILLVIEW CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

10 CHALLY DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

67 HILLSIDE DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

PO BOX 281 YORKVILLE IL 60560

88 TIMBERCREEK DR E YORKVILLE IL 60560

10835 LEGION RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

21 TIMBERCREEK PL YORKVILLE IL 60560

21 TIMBERCREEK PL YORKVILLE IL 60560

87 RONHILL RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

10 HILLSIDE DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

11130 LEGION RD #B YORKVILLE IL 60560

C/O SURFACE SOLUTIONS YORKVILLE IL 60560

2047 BERNADETTE LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

11135 IMMANUEL RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

125 TIMBERCREEK DR E YORKVILLE IL 60560

76 LONG GROVE RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

27 JULIUS CT YORKVILLE IL 60560
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09/06/24

09/06/24
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09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/26/24
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10/04/24

10/04/24

09/26/24
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09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24
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09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/04/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24
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09/26/24

09/26/24
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10/07/24
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10/02/24

10/02/24

10/02/24
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R
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PRM

PRM
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PRM

PRM
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00068780

  00058856

  00057492

  00030701

  00165895

  00013634

  00194079

  00077117

  00018068

  00179191

  00016911

  00018086

  00168868

  00036497

  00018131

  00130135

  00162899

  00021307

  00021308

  00139139

  00125826

  00109087

  00144842

  00123364

  00147560

  00108230

  00017636

  00017637

  00195067

  00133337

  00130462

  00152445

  00165135

  00163737

  00145059

  00151384

  00164619

SISK, RALPH G JR

SKINNER, CHRISTOPHER M 

SKINNER, STACY JEAN 

SLAVECK, ROBERT JAMES 

SPANIOL, SAMANTHA 

SPOULA, DIANE K 

SPOULA, RICHARD M 

SPOULA, RICHARD S 

STARGARDT, JILL 

STERIOTI, FRANK R 

STEWART, SHERYL LEE 

STRONG, JOSEPHINE C 

SULLIVAN, ANDREA 

TURNBOW, SAMMIE T 

TUTTLE, SUE E 

WILLS, TAYLOR R 

ANDERSON, ERWIN A 

ANDERSON, JEFFREY WILLIAM 

ANDERSON, MARY THERESE 

ARANA, CHICA G 

ARANA, EDRICDONAL S 

BARNHART, BRENDA G 

BERCU, TANYA MARIE 

BERRY, REBECCA LYNN 

BLACK, PATRICK M 

BOUGHTON, CAROLYN A 

BRUCKI, RAYMOND E 

BRUCKI, SHIRLEY A

BUSHONG MURRAY, ANNA ELIZABETH

CHOJNACKI, JEFFREY J 

CHOJNACKI, MAYRA 

COHEN, DAVID R 

CREECH, ALAN KENNON 

CREECH, JENNIFER CAROL 

DARIN, JULIE ANN 

DEGRADI, DOMINIC S 

DENANDO, LORA 

7 TIMBERCREEK DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

18 MAPLE RIDGE LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

18 MAPLE RIDGE LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

17 TIMBERCREEK DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

1422 S FREMONT AVE SPRINGFIELD IL 65804

2164 BERNADETTE LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

2164 BERNADETTE LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

2164 BERNADETTE LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

110 HILLSIDE DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

6 TIMBERCREEK PL YORKVILLE IL 60560

27 HIGHVIEW DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

9500 LISBON RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

7 TIMBERCREEK DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

83 HILLSIDE DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

11345 IMMANUEL RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

33 TIMBERCREEK PL YORKVILLE IL 60560

2711 PHELPS CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

37 BONNIE LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

37 BONNIE LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

642 KENTSHIRE DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

642 KENTSHIRE DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

2454 WAVERLY CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

2641 FAIRFAX WAY YORKVILLE IL 60560

301 WINDETT RIDGE RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

9125 WALKER RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

6480 RESERVATION RD #A YORKVILLE IL 60560

PO BOX 269 YORKVILLE IL 60560

PO BOX 269 YORKVILLE IL 60560

7221 CLUBHOUSE DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

802 CAULFIELD PT YORKVILLE IL 60560

802 CAULFIELD PT YORKVILLE IL 60560

2575 FAIRFAX WAY YORKVILLE IL 60560

2422 WYTHE PL YORKVILLE IL 60560

2422 WYTHE PL YORKVILLE IL 60560

8115 CATON FARM RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

10605 CHURCH RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

7164 IRONWOOD CT YORKVILLE IL 60560
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  00152687

  00165918

  00184221

  00018320

  00186802

  00059767

  00104162

  00105959

  00179750

  00182206

  00097490

  00018342

  00136527

  00052871

  00081789

  00119276

  00109088

  00192558

  00109299

  00109300

  00157455

  00130966

  00165475

  00197394

  00132429

  00130005

  00165674

  00074977

  00087754

DENANDO, MICHAEL P 

DENANDO, PETER M 

DITOMMASO, TRISTEN A 

DONNELLY, TONI L 

EELMAN, PETER RENS 

FERRI, JOHN JOSEPH 

FERRI, LUZ C 

FINNERTY, NANCY JO 

FRIES, JACOB M 

FRIES, MATTHEW J 

FRIES, ZACHARY W 

GENGLER, MARGARET J 

GERRICK, KAITLYN T 

GILLENTINE, WILLIS N 

GINOCCHIO, SEAN M 

GINOCCHIO, TARA A 

GRINTER, BERNADINE M 

GRINTER, BRIAN ROBERT 

GUTIERREZ, LAURA M 

HANSON, CAROL L 

HANSON, MARGARET J 

HARBOUR, PATRICK C 

HARRIS, KELLY A 

HILLMER, VITA L 

HOOD, VENITA L 

HOWLAND, JACQUELINE A 

JONES, BRIAN D 

JONES, KIMBERLY KAY 

KAJA, SIMON 

KANE, JONATHAN R 

KING, ALEXIS A 

KIRCHBERG, DOROTHY GERTRUDE 

KLUTZ, NICOLE M 

KLUTZ, RICHARD ALAN 

KOZICH, ADRIELLE VARGAS 

LAMBERT, ANGELA T 

LAMBERT, GREGORY WALTER JR

7164 IRONWOOD CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

7164 IRONWOOD CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

10605 CHURCH RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

2357 WINTERTHUR GRN YORKVILLE IL 60560

5949 WHITETAIL RIDGE DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

6349 VALLEYVIEW CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

6349 VALLEYVIEW CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

441 WINDETT RIDGE RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

2477 WAVERLY CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

2477 WAVERLY CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

2477 WAVERLY CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

8830 CATON FARM RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

24255 PACIFIC COAST HWY MALIBU CA 90263

11626-B CHURCH RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

2463 WYTHE PL YORKVILLE IL 60560

2463 WYTHE PL YORKVILLE IL 60560

6285 WHITETAIL RIDGE CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

6285 WHITETAIL RIDGE CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

2655 FAIRFAX WAY YORKVILLE IL 60560

2337 WINTERTHUR GRN YORKVILLE IL 60560

2477 WAVERLY CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

10842 ASHLEY RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

2496 WAVERLY CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

16 BONNIE LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

2454 WAVERLY CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

2447 FAIRFAX WAY YORKVILLE IL 60560

322 SUTTON ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

322 SUTTON ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

511 WINDETT RIDGE RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

6242 CATON FARM RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

6610 CATON FARM RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

7341 CLUBHOUSE DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

2455 WYTHE PL YORKVILLE IL 60560

2455 WYTHE PL YORKVILLE IL 60560

36 BONNIE LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

495 WINDETT RIDGE RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

495 WINDETT RIDGE RD YORKVILLE IL 60560
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PRM

  00018465

  00125218

  00145221

  00155585

  00061051

  00150679

  00153470

  00195708

  00124612

  00110448

  00055232

  00116082

  00156137

  00018426

  00018427

  00164268

  00152464

  00183692

  00152332

  00122206

  00178976

  00127037

  00127030

  00177766

  00129478

  00129479

  00103360

  00140677

  00115313

  00138958

  00161925

  00161926

  00125005

  00124779

  00018039

  00018040

  00076348

LEIN, DORIS M 

LOERA, ISAIAH 

LUDWIG, KENNETH W 

LUDWIG, NANCY L 

LUTZ, RICHARD J 

MARLOW, GERALD W 

MARLOW, JACQUELYN A 

MBINKAR, EMILE YUNSERNYUY 

MCGILL, JON PATRICK 

MEISTER, ALAN D JR

MEISTER, LISA SUZANNE 

MINTON, BROOKE H 

MOORE, CHIVONN E 

MOZINGO, KATHRYN E 

MOZINGO, KENNETH D 

NICHOLS, LOLA A 

O SHEA, MAUREEN T 

OBMANN, TIMOTHY H JR

OBRIEN, KATHY 

OBRIEN, STEVEN MICHAEL 

ORLANDO, DOMINIC ANTONIO 

POTENZA, PATRICIA R 

POTENZA, RICHARD V 

RAMPERSAD, MIA MARIE 

RAUEN, BETTY 

RAUEN, MICHAEL PATRICK 

REED, SHALA S 

REYNOSO, JOSEPH R 

REYNOSO, ROSA M 

ROBERTSON, SEAN L 

ROCHA, GENARO 

ROCHA, ROSA ELBA 

SCHACHTSCHNEIDER, KEVIN GRAHAM

SCHACHTSCHNEIDER, LAURA ELAINE 

SCHNEIDER, BEVERLY J 

SCHNEIDER, JOHN R 

SCOTT, JANET A 

7725 ASHLEY RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

12 BONNIE LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

642 WINDETT RIDGE RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

642 WINDETT RIDGE RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

11210 ASHLEY RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

2422 FITZHUGH TURN YORKVILLE IL 60560

2422 FITZHUGH TURN YORKVILLE IL 60560

735 KENTSHIRE DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

2357 WINTERTHUR GRN YORKVILLE IL 60560

455 SUTTON ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

455 SUTTON ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

8240 ASHLEY RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

2742 PHELPS CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

6650-C MINKLER RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

6650-C MINKLER RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

6650-B MINKLER RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

2575 FAIRFAX WAY YORKVILLE IL 60560

2447 FAIRFAX WAY YORKVILLE IL 60560

6256 WHITETAIL RIDGE CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

6256 WHITETAIL RIDGE CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

2447 FAIRFAX WAY YORKVILLE IL 60560

364 SUTTON ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

364 SUTTON ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

5949 WHITETAIL RIDGE DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

759 KENTSHIRE DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

759 KENTSHIRE DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

612 SUTTON ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

12 BONNIE LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

12 BONNIE LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

701 KENTSHIRE DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

341 DRAYTON CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

341 DRAYTON CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

437 SUTTON ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

437 SUTTON ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

7511 ROUTE 47 YORKVILLE IL 60560

7511 ROUTE 47 YORKVILLE IL 60560

471 WINDETT RIDGE RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

0504

0504

0504

0504

0504

0504

0504

0504

0504

0504

0504

0504

0504

0504

0504

0504

0504

0504

0504

0504

0504

0504

0504

0504

0504

0504

0504

0504

0504

0504

0504

0504

0504

0504

0504

0504

0504

01

01

31

31

04

31

31

31

31

31

31

01

31

01

01

01

31

31

01

01

31

31

31

01

31

31

31

01

01

31

31

31

31

31

81

81

31

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/23/24

09/19/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/02/24

10/03/24

10/02/24

10/03/24

10/03/24

10/03/24

10/04/24

10/04/24

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Voter #Type Req # Name Address Line 1 Precinct Sub Blt. Party Status

Absentee Type: ALL MAILED
All Return Statuses

Order By Precinct, Name

1124-ALLElection:

MailedRequest Returned



Date:
Time:

10/07/24
04:28:48 PM Page:

ab_list (v.221005)
226

KENDALL COUNTY
--  2024 GENERAL ELECTION  --   Ballot List
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PRM

PRM
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PRM

  00141181

  00014724

  00128293

  00128294

  00164188

  00137651

  00062586

  00062585

  00140663

  00195959

  00148923

  00086451

  00135762

  00070392

  00143114

  00139944

  00063108

  00108875

  00148967

  00060609

  00151164

  00012596

  00003215

  00006803

  00094440

  00145628

  00145627

  00029312

  00192293

  00203767

  00203768

  00187474

  00106282

  00157624

  00101080

  00100891

SCOTT-WILSON, SPARKLE R 

SHULER, CHARLES M 

STAGL, BARRY M 

STAGL, PATRICIA J 

STEWART, KAROLINE R 

STEWART, KRISTINE E 

STUMBO, EDDY M 

STUMBO, LEILANI R 

TERRY, DAVID E 

TERRY, PETER DOUGLAS 

THOMPSON, STEPHANIE 

TROTTER, MICHAEL A 

VAUGHN, LAURA L 

WEISE, DONNA J 

WOJCIECHOWSKI, BETSY A 

WOJCIECHOWSKI, MATTHEW FRANK 

YOUNGER, STEFANIE R 

ZIDRON, BRENDA K 

ZIEMNIARSKI, CASEY 

ZUNIGA VARGAS, IMELDA LETICIA 

ADAMSICK, CHRISTOPHER T 

ADAMSICK, JULIE ANN 

ANDERSON, FRED LAWRENCE 

BAIRUNAS, MADALENE M 

BARNETT, TERRY L 

BATCHELDER, JANICE SYLVIA 

BATCHELDER, LEE EVERETT 

BATES, LAURENDA R 

BAUER, RICHARD H

BENDA, KENNETH C 

BENDA, MINNIE G 

BITCA, ANA 

BOTKIN, DEBRA K 

BRADLEY, MARGARET 

BRADY, KATHLEEN J 

BRADY, TERENCE WILLIAM 

2682 FAIRFAX WAY YORKVILLE IL 60560

531 WINDETT RIDGE RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

711 KENTSHIRE DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

711 KENTSHIRE DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

204 W STANAGE AVE CHAMPAIGN IL 61820

9618 HOPKINS RD #A YORKVILLE IL 60560

10929 ASHLEY RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

10929 ASHLEY RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

7430 WALKER RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

801 WINDETT RIDGE RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

2649 FAIRFAX WAY YORKVILLE IL 60560

481 WINDETT RIDGE RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

701 KENTSHIRE DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

441 WINDETT RIDGE RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

2475 FAIRFAX WAY YORKVILLE IL 60560

2475 FAIRFAX WAY YORKVILLE IL 60560

29 BONNIE LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

323 WINDETT RIDGE RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

2629 FAIRFAX WAY YORKVILLE IL 60560

36 BONNIE LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

905-B FAWN RIDGE CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

905 FAWN RIDGE CT UNIT B YORKVILLE IL 60560

1999 MEADOWLARK LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

381 GARDEN CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

1877 WALSH DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

323 GARDEN CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

323 GARDEN CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

325 GARDEN CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

242 GREENBRIAR RD #186 YORKVILLE IL 60560

242 GREENBRIAR RD #152 YORKVILLE IL 60560

242 GREENBRIAR RD #152 YORKVILLE IL 60560

722 GREENFIELD TURN YORKVILLE IL 60560

333 GARDEN CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

242 GREENBRIAR RD #296 YORKVILLE IL 60560

828 GREENFIELD TURN YORKVILLE IL 60560

828 GREENFIELD TURN YORKVILLE IL 60560
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10/01/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

09/30/24

10/02/24

10/07/24

10/07/24

10/01/24

10/02/24

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Voter #Type Req # Name Address Line 1 Precinct Sub Blt. Party Status

Absentee Type: ALL MAILED
All Return Statuses

Order By Precinct, Name
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

  00068049

  00112940

  00056610

  00192314

  00031309

  00050879

  00038063

  00179553

  00088932

  00101678

  00167933

  00108222

  00125305

  00203769

  00163648

  00012862

  00154742

  00012863

  00177937

  00067681

  00088472

  00017704

  00032215

  00007295

  00184701

  00166273

  00144201

  00144202

  00136634

  00092399

  00015003

  00027204

  00106754

  00017305

  00033506

  00164584

  00006174

BRANDL, GLORIA A 

BRENNAN-MCGUIRE, SUSAN A 

BRITTENHAM, JOHN R 

BRODY, VIRGINIA 

BROSI, JACQUELINE S 

BROSI, SCOTT WILLIAM 

BROWN, CLAUDIA JO 

CHALLAND, JOE SANFORD 

CHAVEZ, BERTHA H 

CHAVEZ, JUAN RAYAS 

CHILDS, MADISON NICOLE 

COLLINS, JENNIE K 

COLLINS, MICHAEL SCOTT 

CONVILLE, CATHERINE A 

DAFFENBERG, GRACE OLIVIA 

DANIELS, DUANE E 

DANIELS, GAIL J 

DANIELS, ROSANN A 

DEIZMAN, GLORIA M 

DELO, ROBERT P 

DELO, ROSE M 

DEVICK, DEIDRE J 

DIAL, JENNIFER L 

DODD, CAROL J 

DORGAN, ELIZABETH A 

DORTH, CHRISTINE MARIE 

EDWARDS, ANAMARIA DANIELLE 

EDWARDS, BRADLEY RICHARD 

ELLEBY, CLAYTON C 

FINAZZO, BETTY J 

FINDLEY, MICHAEL DAVID 

FISHER, WENDY KATHRYN 

FITZPATRICK, SARAH A 

FLECKINGER, LINDA M 

FOX, ROSEMARY J 

FRANKLIN, SHADIAMON 

FREEMAN, PAMELA J 

387 GARDEN CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

1823 COLUMBINE DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

361 GARDEN CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

242 GREENBRIAR RD #252 YORKVILLE IL 60560

619 GREENFIELD TURN YORKVILLE IL 60560

619 GREENFIELD TURN YORKVILLE IL 60560

242 GREENBRIAR RD #261 YORKVILLE IL 60560

242 GREENBRIAR RD #293 YORKVILLE IL 60560

1888 ASTER DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

1888 ASTER DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

837 GREENFIELD TURN YORKVILLE IL 60560

498 SUNFLOWER CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

498 SUNFLOWER CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

242 GREENBRIAR RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

1405 WOOD SAGE AVE YORKVILLE IL 60560

367 WESTWIND DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

342 WESTWIND DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

367 WESTWIND DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

242 GREENBRIAR RD #151 YORKVILLE IL 60560

2178 MUIRFIELD CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

2178 MUIRFIELD CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

309 GARDEN CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

2173 KINGSMILL ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

321 GARDEN CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

242 GREENBRIAR RD #154 YORKVILLE IL 60560

1969 MEADOWLARK LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

70 TRILLIUM CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

70 TRILLIUM CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

1638 CORNERSTONE DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

353 GARDEN CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

1494 CORNERSTONE DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

2077 MUIRFIELD DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

1848 COLUMBINE DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

242 GREENBRIAR RD #282 YORKVILLE IL 60560

64 CROOKED CREEK DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

713 CLOVER CT APT B YORKVILLE IL 60560

375 GARDEN CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560
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09/26/24
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09/26/24
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09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24
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09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/01/24

09/27/24
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09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24
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09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/02/24

10/04/24

10/03/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/01/24

10/02/24
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  00033396

  00042998

  00154977

  00074912

  00047973

  00016297

  00071208

  00148696

  00012938

  00097307

  00103014

  00009913

  00182669

  00182242

  00190363

  00179571

  00158135

  00016868

  00075755

  00165946

  00165947

  00196767

  00174749

  00026376

  00026377

  00151846

  00162732

  00144095

  00047069

  00146721

  00142583

  00201424

  00119103

  00121934

  00108846

  00099675

  00102211

GISSEL, CARRIE L 

GISSEL, JOHN N 

GOTTE, JESSICA L 

GOTTE, LEVI T 

GRUHLKE, MONITA W

GUNNERSON, PATRICIA K 

HACKIEWICZ, WILLIAM E 

HALL, LUTHER 

HARRY, RITA S 

HART, LAURA JEANNE 

HARTGROVE, BILLY J 

HARTGROVE, GEORGIA W 

HEIDEN, KEVIN LEE 

HEIDEN, SARAH ANNE 

HERRINGTON, MORGAN J 

HESS, PHYLLIS K 

HETTINGER, IMELDA M 

HIGGINS, KATHLEEN L 

HINSHAW, TIMOTHY A 

HUBERT, DAVE WAYNE 

HUBERT, LINDA LOU 

IRBY, PATRICK J 

JOHNSON, MARK A 

JONES, BRENDA KAY 

JONES, EDGAR A 

KIMPAN, JILLIAN ANNE 

KING, CRYSTAL N 

KLEEFISCH, RITA R 

KLIPP, TANA J 

KOPP, BRANDON LEE 

KOPP, MELISSA L 

KOTLER, MADELINE CARA 

KOVAL, CYNTHIA R 

KRESTEL, ANTINETTE 

KROEGER, DOROTHY H 

KROMENAKER, CLARK MICHAEL 

KROMENAKER, DANA ELLEN 

712 CLOVER CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

712 CLOVER CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

1584 CORNERSTONE DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

1584 CORNERSTONE DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

615 GREENFIELD TURN YORKVILLE IL 60560

368 WESTWIND DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

710 CLOVER CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

239 WALSH CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

347 GARDEN CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

2145 MUIRFIELD CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

242 GREENBRIAR RD #141 YORKVILLE IL 60560

242 GREENBRIAR RD #141 YORKVILLE IL 60560

1879 WALSH DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

1879 WALSH DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

12140 SANDPIPER LANDING WAY BAY LAKE FL 34787

376 GARDEN CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

242 GREENBRIAR RD #156 YORKVILLE IL 60560

357 WALSH CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

2101 KINGSMILL ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

2152 KINGSMILL ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

2152 KINGSMILL ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

242 GREENBRIAR RD #254 YORKVILLE IL 60560

857 GREENFIELD TURN YORKVILLE IL 60560

1985 MEADOWLARK LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

1985 MEADOWLARK LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

2401 W ALTA RD, 2003 PEORIA IL 61615

713-B CLOVER CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

8 WALNUT DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

69 TRILLIUM CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

1705 CANDLEBERRY LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

1705 CANDLEBERRY LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

1200 N WESTERN AVE MACOMB IL 61455

332 WESTWIND DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

242 GREENBRIAR RD #164 YORKVILLE IL 60560

242 GREENBRIAR RD #191 YORKVILLE IL 60560

1883 WALSH DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

1883 WALSH DR YORKVILLE IL 60560
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PRM
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AL
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AL

R
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AL
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PRM
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PRM
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PRM

  00104236

  00164028

  00201923

  00156881

  00143890

  00071514

  00198376

  00060324

  00060186

  00069039

  00069040

  00198615

  00073813

  00076054

  00089121

  00126791

  00106988

  00001249

  00002935

  00167959

  00013287

  00196643

  00195346

  00146863

  00026465

  00166098

  00087013

  00143798

  00143796

  00186150

  00146080

  00051562

  00057554

  00192124

  00191569

  00056553

  00056549

KROMENAKER, ERIC EDWARD 

KUCHARIK, MATTHEW MICHAEL 

KUCHARIK, SONIA JESSICA 

KUCHARIK, THERESE MARIE 

LANDRY, JEROME E 

LEASE, GUY P 

LEBLEU, MARY JANE J 

LEWICKI, JAKIE L 

LEWICKI, MICHAEL T 

LOVE, CAROLYN J 

LOVE, DAVID MARK 

LOWE, JUDY K 

MACEK, JASON ALAN 

MALAKER, LAURENCE J 

MALETICH, CHERYL MARIE 

MALINOWSKI, DONNA L 

MANDEL, BRUCE LELAND 

MATHIEU, JAMES K 

MATTHEWS, VIRGINIA A 

MCCUE, PATRICIA 

MCDOWELL, MARIANNE Y 

MCKINNEY, DIANE M 

MCNAMARA, JAMES MICHAEL 

MCNAMARA, MICHELE MARIE 

MEIER, SHEILA A 

MELZER, SHIRLEY A 

MENDEZ CAZARES, ARTURO 

MERCIL, DONALD L 

MERCIL, JANICE L 

MESTAUSKAS, PHYLLIS D 

MILLER, TERRY J 

MISPAGEL, JACQUELINE G 

MISPAGEL, RALPH F 

MOORE, MATTHEW JOSEPH 

MOORE, TINA LOUISE 

MORIS, SARAH M 

MORIS, WILLIAM D 

1883 WALSH DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

2082 RAINTREE RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

2082 RAINTREE RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

2082 RAINTREE RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

10925 ROUTE 71 YORKVILLE IL 60560

903-A FAWN RIDGE CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

242 GREENBRIAR RD #236 YORKVILLE IL 60560

373 GARDEN CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

373 GARDEN CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

1989 MEADOWLARK CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

1989 MEADOWLARK CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

242 GREENBRIAR RD #286 YORKVILLE IL 60560

1981 WESTON AVE YORKVILLE IL 60560

1805 COUNTRY HILLS DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

1991 MEADOWLARK LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

389 GARDEN CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

333 GARDEN CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

68 CROOKED CREEK DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

242 GREENBRIAR RD APT 243 YORKVILLE IL 60560

242 GREENBRIAR RD #239 YORKVILLE IL 60560

2133 MUIRFIELD CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

242 GREENBRIAR RD #146 YORKVILLE IL 60560

72 CROOKED CREEK DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

72 CROOKED CREEK DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

332 GARDEN CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

242 GREENBRIAR RD #268 YORKVILLE IL 60560

336 GARDEN CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

1571 CORNERSTONE DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

1571 CORNERSTONE DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

242 GREENBRIAR RD #184 YORKVILLE IL 60560

2133 MUIRFIELD CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

2164 KINGSMILL ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

2164 KINGSMILL ST YORKVILLE IL 60560

1954 SUNNY DELL CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

1954 SUNNY DELL CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

1979 MEADOWLARK LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

1979 MEADOWLARK LN YORKVILLE IL 60560
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09/06/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/19/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24
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09/26/24
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09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/30/24

10/02/24

10/01/24

10/02/24

10/04/24

10/04/24

10/03/24

10/07/24

10/07/24

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK
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OK

OK
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PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

AL

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00193010

  00202660

  00031395

  00203772

  00120921

  00016458

  00004769

  00155306

  00107648

  00203778

  00146098

  00065672

  00158715

  00065245

  00017462

  00017463

  00082218

  00059249

  00195863

  00068076

  00069879

  00041937

  00050034

  00018453

  00061675

  00061676

  00148704

  00081676

  00074959

  00063008

  00184885

  00122315

  00155729

  00148394

  00038453

  00152621

  00094789

MOUROUKAS, BERNICE F 

MURRAY, JOHN PATRICK 

MURRAY, PATRICK G 

NEAL, NANCY E 

NEALEY, SHIRLEY 

NEAT, CAROL 

NOXON, TERRY L 

OEHRING, HEIDE 

OUDYN, PATRICIA A 

PAOLINO, JOHN C 

PARADOWSKI, JOHN P 

PAYNE, CEDRIC A 

PAYNE, CHRISTIAN 

PAYNE, PATRICIA 

PHILLIPS, CAROL A 

PHILLIPS, DAVID R 

PIERCEALL, KATHRYN M 

PIERSON, VENITA L 

PLEVA, NATHAN ERIC 

POPP, BEVERLY K 

POPP, RICHARD H 

POTOCNIC, EVA J 

POTOCNIC, ROBERT J 

POWELL, KIRBY L 

PRICE, KENNETH A 

PRICE, PATRICIA UCCELLO 

PRISCO, KRISTEN L 

PRISCO, NICHOLAS J 

RASICH, SUZANNE E 

REESE, C RANDALL 

RINGLER, ASHLEY ANN 

RINGLER, EDWIN C 

RISSMAN, KRISTI M 

RISSMAN, TIMOTHY J 

RONCONE, ANN L 

RUSSELL, DONALD D JR

SCHMIEDER, KEVIN W 

1954 SUNNY DELL CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

639 38TH ST, #7387 ROCK ISLAND IL 61201

1737 COLUMBINE CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

242 GREENBRIAR RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

242 GREENBRIAR RD #169 YORKVILLE IL 60560

383 GARDEN CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

2042 MUIRFIELD DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

242 GREENBRIAR RD #259 YORKVILLE IL 60560

242 GREENBRIAR RD #258 YORKVILLE IL 60560

242 GREENBRIAR RD #163 YORKVILLE IL 60560

1858 COLUMBINE DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

246 WALSH CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

246 WALSH CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

246 WALSH CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

2078 MUIRFIELD DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

2078 MUIRFIELD DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

2104 VILLAGE VIEW DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

242 GREENBRIAR RD APT 287 YORKVILLE IL 60560

302 CANDLEBERRY CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

385 GARDEN CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

385 GARDEN CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

2164 MUIRFIELD CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

2164 MUIRFIELD CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

81 CROOKED CREEK DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

245 WALSH CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

245 WALSH CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

1972 MEADOWLARK LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

1972 MEADOWLARK LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

1478 CORNERSTONE DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

278 WALSH CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

1981 BANBURY AVE YORKVILLE IL 60560

1981 BANBURY AVE YORKVILLE IL 60560

1841 COLUMBINE DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

1841 COLUMBINE DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

242 GREENBRIAR RD #291 YORKVILLE IL 60560

242 GREENBRIAR RD #187 YORKVILLE IL 60560

268 ST JOSEPHS WAY YORKVILLE IL 60560
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00-1

09/06/24

09/09/24

09/06/24

09/30/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

10/03/24

09/06/24

09/19/24

09/30/24

09/23/24

09/23/24

09/23/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/19/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

10/03/24

10/03/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

10/07/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/01/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/04/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/01/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/03/24

10/03/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/08/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/03/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/02/24
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PRM

  00089861

  00018046

  00050553

  00050165

  00200912

  00101660

  00176549

  00176596

  00025205

  00025206

  00136050

  00136049

  00154489

  00035863

  00139307

  00061966

  00156918

  00015530

  00187246

  00094592

  00075559

  00132311

  00018152

  00129211

  00068937

  00068938

  00103784

  00116917

  00047387

  00096721

  00137455

  00137456

  00089493

  00089494

  00201524

  00180422

  00152100

SCHROEDER, ANTHONY E 

SCHUMACHER, WARREN L 

SIKORSKI, EVELYN C 

SIKORSKI, WILLIAM C 

SLEDDEN, ABIGAIL GEORGIA 

SMITH, STACEY MARIE 

SOELKE, COLLEEN CAROL 

SOELKE, DANIEL A 

SPANSKI, RICHARD Z 

SPANSKI, SANDRA A 

STEINBACH, CHARLES A 

STEINBACH, DEBRA S 

STRAPP-PITTS, VERNICE NAOMI 

THURLBY, ROBERT A 

TRIANTAFILLOU, OLGA 

TRIEST, MICHAEL R 

TYNSKI, ROSE MARIE 

VAN BOEKEL, JEANNE G 

VAN BOEKEL, MICHAEL ANTHONY 

VEACH, JUDITH A 

VEACH, ROBERT S 

WALKER, KAY J 

WALKER, KENNETH W 

WALKER, TERRY W 

WARREN, JEFFREY S 

WARREN, KAREN D 

WEBER, ZACHARY J 

WILKERSON, CAROL A 

WILKERSON, DONALD EUGENE 

WILLIAMS, KURT D 

WRIGHT, JOSEPH R 

WRIGHT, MELISA LYNN 

YERKS, JEFFREY B 

YERKS, TARA LYNN 

ZAMORA, SUSAN A 

AJIERE, MICHELLE A 

AKTABOWSKI, LILY EMMA 

2045 MUIRFIELD DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

309 GARDEN CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

1901 CANDLEBERRY LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

1901 CANDLEBERRY LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

2110 HAWTHORN CT DR, 4335 AMES IA 50010

2025 MUIRFIELD DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

2154 MUIRFIELD CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

2154 MUIRFIELD CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

341 GARDEN CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

341 GARDEN CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

1977 MEADOWLARK LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

1977 MEADOWLARK LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

1934 BANBURY AVE YORKVILLE IL 60560

769 GREENFIELD TURN YORKVILLE IL 60560

1300 IRIS ST, #115 LOS ALAMOS NM 87544

379 GARDEN CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

349 WESTWIND DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

356 GARDEN CIR YORKVILLE IL 60560

356 GARDEN CIR #56 YORKVILLE IL 60560

781 GREENFIELD TURN YORKVILLE IL 60560

781 GREENFIELD TURN YORKVILLE IL 60560

1971 MEADOWLARK LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

242 GREENBRIAR RD APT 185 YORKVILLE IL 60560

1971 MEADOWLARK LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

1974 BANBURY AVE YORKVILLE IL 60560

1974 BANBURY AVE YORKVILLE IL 60560

1981 MEADOWLARK LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

903-A HARVEST TRL YORKVILLE IL 60560

903-A HARVEST TRL YORKVILLE IL 60560

2158 MUIRFIELD CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

1931 BANBURY AVE YORKVILLE IL 60560

1931 BANBURY AVE YORKVILLE IL 60560

1868 COLUMBINE DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

1868 COLUMBINE DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

242 GREENBRIAR RD #290 YORKVILLE IL 60560

2021 WHITEKIRK LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

334 EMILY CT YORKVILLE IL 60560
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PRM

PRM
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R

PRM

  00042927

  00105374

  00132961

  00197369

  00197368

  00008881

  00190327

  00184249

  00190340

  00096354

  00118302

  00116472

  00197925

  00186390

  00159495

  00162727

  00192156

  00192428

  00011299

  00185073

  00191229

  00164660

  00073839

  00183807

  00063232

  00181959

  00073857

  00185624

  00186517

  00192469

  00202094

  00186153

  00199464

  00145737

  00182247

  00202166

  00013929

AKTABOWSKI, SANDRA G 

ALEMAN, BERNARDO 

ANDORF, DALE ALLEN 

BANASZAK, ALAN K 

BANASZAK, JENNIFER LYNN 

BARNWELL, BRENDA J 

BAROUDOS, JAMES T 

BAROUDOS, OLYMPIA 

BAUER, CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL 

BEACH, LORENZO C III

BEACH, TONYA A 

BEARY, ELIZABETH FORREST 

BEARY, JOHN WILLIAM 

BEIL, EDWARD JOSEPH 

BILLINGSLEY, CHRISTOPHER A 

BISTERFELDT, JOAN L 

BLANCO, SONIA 

BLANCO, TONY D 

BLOCK, ELAINE C 

BOGDAN, ADAM JOSEPH 

BOROWSKI, BRIAN SCOTT 

BOYD, RYAN ELIZABETH 

BOYD-LACEY, MONICA 

BROWN, TODD L 

BUJAK, DIANE CATHERINE 

CABRERA CAMACHO, REBECA 

CALDWELL, MARILYN 

CARIA, CONRAD AUBREY 

CARIA, JULIE ANN 

CARTER, BRITTNI FELICIA LYN 

CESKA, JESSICA LYNN 

CESKA, TERRENCE MICHAEL JR.

CHATMAN, BRANDON LIONEL 

CIACCIO, CHRISTOPHER A 

CIACCIO, KERRIE LYNN 

COOK, TYLER JEFFREY 

CURL, JAMES C II

334 EMILY CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

832 PARKSIDE LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

911 HAMPTON LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

1055 CANARY AVE YORKVILLE IL 60560

1055 CANARY AVE YORKVILLE IL 60560

381 FIELDS DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

1156 HAWK HOLLOW DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

1156 HAWK HOLLOW DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

6670 WING RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

2142 BLUEBIRD LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

2142 BLUEBIRD LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

583 COACH RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

583 COACH RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

2125 BLUEBIRD LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

7495 ROSE HILL CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

1120 GOLDFINCH AVE YORKVILLE IL 60560

508 BRAEMORE LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

508 BRAEMORE LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

1069 HAMPTON LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

2161 COUNTRY HILLS DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

1147 HAWK HOLLOW DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

249 TOWNE SQUARE PARK LEXINGTON KY 40511

2196 FAIRFAX WAY YORKVILLE IL 60560

2121 HARTFIELD AVE YORKVILLE IL 60560

2011 WREN RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

521 MANCHESTER LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

1135 HAMPTON LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

1182 HAWK HOLLOW DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

1182 HAWK HOLLOW DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

557 MANCHESTER LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

1932 WREN RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

1932 WREN RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

557 MANCHESTER LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

802 PARKSIDE LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

802 PARKSIDE LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

2194 HEARTHSTONE AVE YORKVILLE IL 60560

317 FIELDS DR YORKVILLE IL 60560
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N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/19/24

09/19/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/11/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/19/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/19/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

10/01/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

08/19/24

09/23/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/01/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/04/24

10/01/24

10/01/24

10/01/24

10/01/24

10/01/24

10/01/24

10/02/24

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00013930

  00183362

  00199934

  00177970

  00140947

  00131131

  00187271

  00183326

  00155097

  00136924

  00178893

  00084441

  00118252

  00179391

  00083164

  00185327

  00178905

  00027397

  00187547

  00141308

  00043836

  00178289

  00178585

  00069141

  00018345

  00018346

  00124615

  00149418

  00035148

  00134322

  00127975

  00073970

  00194474

  00194674

  00179209

  00186426

  00186250

CURL, MELISSA D 

DAVAULT, KYLE T 

DAVIS, ANDREA TERESE 

DECASTRIS, KATHLEEN I 

DELACRUZ, ALVARO 

DELACRUZ, PAIGE DIANE 

DOWNEY, WILLIE C 

ENCHO, MOUKALA ACHO 

FAY, TIMOTHY B 

FAY, URSULA M E 

FIFER, MICHELLE L 

FLOWERS, EVELYN 

FOSTER, DEANNA F 

FOSTER, JASON W 

FRENCH, JANET M 

GENSEAL, TAYLOR NICOLE 

GILES, KEIA T 

GOBBO, CAROLE ROSE 

GOBBO, DEBORAH ANN 

GORGES, JULIA KATHRYN 

GRIFFITH, JACQUELYN K 

GUNTY, JEFF ALAN 

GUNTY, MARYKAY 

HAMILTON, SHIRLEY R 

HARDECOPF, KAREN L 

HARDECOPF, MICHAEL L 

HEDMAN, KATHLEEN A 

HEDMAN, TODD 

HOLLMIER, CHERYL M 

HURD, ALISON M 

HURD, MATTHEW DAVID 

JACOBS, GAYLE V 

JANIK, JOHANNA CHRISTINE 

JANIK, STANLEY PAUL 

JOHNS, CHRISTINA MARIE 

JOHNS, DELBERT JAMES JR

JOSUPAIT, JAMES JOHN 

317 FIELDS DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

559 COACH RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

1102 HAWK HOLLOW DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

656 MANCHESTER LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

1523 MONTROSE CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

1523 MONTROSE CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

2122 WHITEKIRK LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

2002 SHETLAND CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

2065 INGEMUNSON LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

2065 INGEMUNSON LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

2154 HARTFIELD AVE YORKVILLE IL 60560

2078 ABERDEEN CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

556 MANCHESTER LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

556 MANCHESTER LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

1084 CANARY AVE YORKVILLE IL 60560

559 COACH RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

2154 HARTFIELD AVE YORKVILLE IL 60560

1077 CANARY AVE YORKVILLE IL 60560

1077 CANARY AVE YORKVILLE IL 60560

1161 HAMPTON LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

334 EMILY CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

1338 HAWK HOLLOW DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

1338 HAWK HOLLOW DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

1089 CANARY AVE YORKVILLE IL 60560

2137 BLUEBIRD LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

2137 BLUEBIRD LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

1086 CANARY AVE YORKVILLE IL 60560

1086 CANARY AVE YORKVILLE IL 60560

1951 WREN RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

2033 INGEMUNSON LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

2033 INGEMUNSON LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

1055 CANARY AVE YORKVILLE IL 60560

602 COACH RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

602 COACH RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

1336 HAWK HOLLOW DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

1336 HAWK HOLLOW DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

2266 RICHMOND AVE YORKVILLE IL 60560

0506

0506

0506

0506

0506

0506

0506

0506

0506

0506

0506

0506

0506

0506

0506

0506

0506

0506

0506

0506

0506

0506

0506

0506

0506

0506

0506

0506

0506

0506

0506

0506

0506

0506

0506

0506

0506

01

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

01

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

134

134

134

134

134

134

134

134

134

134

134

134

134

134

134

134

134

134

134

134

134

134

134

134

134

134

134

134

134

134

134

134

134

134

134

134

134

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/19/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

10/07/24

10/07/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/19/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/23/24

09/27/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/08/24

10/08/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/27/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/03/24

10/03/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK
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R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00201824

  00179452

  00160385

  00157822

  00065198

  00164802

  00188300

  00073899

  00166613

  00190437

  00065715

  00065615

  00076897

  00124688

  00184458

  00183745

  00190986

  00187338

  00187337

  00135718

  00135809

  00076899

  00082653

  00120090

  00128085

  00194330

  00183273

  00184988

  00179409

  00179408

  00184991

  00184543

  00132838

  00165265

  00169873

  00070175

  00070100

JUREWICZ, KATHLEEN 

KASLYN, DAMIEN ALEXANDER 

KELLEY, SARAH ROSE 

KINGSBURY-PUSCAS, ELIZABETH A 

KUMMER, MARY K 

KUMMER, RYAN GARY 

KUROWSKI, BRAYDEN JACOB 

LACEY, TIMOTHY ARNAZ 

LANGKAN, BAILEY 

LANGKAN, BRYCE C 

LANGKAN, JESSICA BROOK 

LANGKAN, TIM 

LATZO, GEORGE RAYMOND 

LATZO, LAURA E 

LAVENHAGEN, SUSAN M 

LAVENHAGEN, TERRANCE ROBERT 

LENOX, KAREETA 

LICKUS, DARLA LEE 

LICKUS, ROLAND M 

LIGHTHISER, ANGELA M 

LIGHTHISER, JONATHAN R 

LITCHFIELD, MATTHEW THOMAS SR

LITCHFIELD, RACHEL 

LONG, CHARLES DAVID 

LONG, DIANE RUTH 

LUEDERS, TERRY JAY 

MACHALINSKI, AUSTIN S 

MAGBANUA, NEVA D 

MAIN, LAURA ANNE 

MAIN, RICHARD MERRILL 

MALCHIN, MANONA M 

MALCHIN, WAYNE H 

MATHEW, AMLY 

MATHEW, CHRISTIN V 

MATHEW, VARUGHESE 

MATTHYS, LINDA M 

MATTHYS, ROBERT J 

851 HAMPTON LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

1725 CALLANDER TRL YORKVILLE IL 60560

868 PARKSIDE LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

1941 WREN RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

2092 RAINTREE RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

2092 RAINTREE RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

1064 CANARY AVE YORKVILLE IL 60560

2196 FAIRFAX WAY YORKVILLE IL 60560

6059 AUDREY AVE YORKVILLE IL 60560

6059 AUDREY AVE YORKVILLE IL 60560

6059 AUDREY AVE YORKVILLE IL 60560

6059 AUDREY AVE YORKVILLE IL 60560

1186 HAWK HOLLOW DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

1186 HAWK HOLLOW DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

1176 HAWK HOLLOW DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

1176 HAWK HOLLOW DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

1212 HAWK HOLLOW DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

1244 HAWK HOLLOW DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

1244 HAWK HOLLOW DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

2047 HEARTHSTONE AVE YORKVILLE IL 60560

2047 HEARTHSTONE AVE YORKVILLE IL 60560

872 HAMPTON LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

872 HAMPTON LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

6167 SAVANNA CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

6167 SAVANNA CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

2451 FAIRFIELD AVE YORKVILLE IL 60560

1722 CALLANDER TRL YORKVILLE IL 60560

1284 HAWK HOLLOW DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

1304 HAWK HOLLOW DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

1304 HAWK HOLLOW DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

1282 HAWK HOLLOW DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

1282 HAWK HOLLOW DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

2042 WHITEKIRK LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

2042 WHITEKIRK LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

2042 WHITEKIRK LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

1941 COUNTRY HILLS DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

1941 COUNTRY HILLS DR YORKVILLE IL 60560
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134
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134
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134
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N~P
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00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

08/28/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/23/24

08/08/24

09/23/24

09/23/24

09/23/24

09/23/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/01/24

10/01/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

OK

OK

OK

OK
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

R

PRM

PRM

  00052875

  00165590

  00165592

  00114229

  00104101

  00147079

  00179952

  00093943

  00128372

  00153385

  00150902

  00094654

  00089918

  00202251

  00024047

  00025433

  00054244

  00052564

  00103243

  00196859

  00178443

  00178475

  00185515

  00200806

  00112596

  00160697

  00179004

  00197685

  00196123

  00117569

  00183873

  00202343

  00193952

  00187624

  00190987

  00063787

  00140283

MCCOLLUM, CHARLENE ELLEN 

MCCOMBS, ERIN MARIE 

MCCOMBS, NICHOLAS C 

MCDONALD, SAGE M 

MEAGHER, JONATHAN M 

MEAGHER, REBECCA R 

MEBANE, KIMBERLY LAURICE 

MEYN, KRISTIN ERIN

MEYN, SCOTT ANDREW

MITCHELL, DANIEL J 

MITCHELL, SUSAN O 

MUEHLHAUSEN, EARLENE 

MUEHLHAUSEN, STEVEN E 

NADLER, CADEN W 

NADLER, ERIC D 

NADLER, SARAH E 

NALLY, MARTIN J 

NALLY, SUSAN M 

NAVARRO, MARIA DEL CARMEN 

NEFF, JUDIANN 

NORTON, BENJAMIN ALEXANDER 

NORTON, SARA SUE 

OVERSTREET, RYANN K 

PERALTA, CAMILO GABRIEL 

PLAZA, ANGELA M 

PUSCAS, VICTOR E JR

RENFRO, VERONICA J 

RIMDZIUS, KELLY NICOLE 

RIMDZIUS, MICHAEL 

RIVERA, SAMANTHA M 

ROSKO, TERI L 

ROWE, GERALD VERNON 

ROWE, MARY JANE 

RUIZ, DORIAN A 

RUIZ, JULIAN NICHOLAS 

RUTHERFORD, GREG A 

RUTHERFORD, LAUREN DANAE 

2011 WREN RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

2235 FAIRFAX WAY YORKVILLE IL 60560

2235 FAIRFAX WAY YORKVILLE IL 60560

645 BRAEMORE LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

832 HAMPTON LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

832 HAMPTON LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

1052 CANARY AVE #1 YORKVILLE IL 60560

562 COACH RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

562 COACH RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

599 PARKSIDE LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

599 PARKSIDE LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

1198 HAWK HOLLOW DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

1198 HAWK HOLLOW DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

6183 SAVANNA CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

6183 SAVANNA CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

6183 SAVANNA CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

7646 AUDREY AVE YORKVILLE IL 60560

7646 AUDREY AVE YORKVILLE IL 60560

832 PARKSIDE LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

2096 COUNTRY HILLS DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

2028 WHITEKIRK LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

2028 WHITEKIRK LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

2161 COUNTRY HILLS DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

2111 TREMONT AVE YORKVILLE IL 60560

1064 CANARY AVE YORKVILLE IL 60560

1941 WREN RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

620 MANCHESTER LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

2134 TREMONT AVE YORKVILLE IL 60560

2134 TREMONT AVE YORKVILLE IL 60560

2002 SHETLAND CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

1135 GOLDFINCH AVE YORKVILLE IL 60560

1304 HAWK HOLLOW DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

1304 HAWK HOLLOW DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

2005 SHETLAND CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

2005 SHETLAND CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

933 HAMPTON LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

933 HAMPTON LN YORKVILLE IL 60560
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0506
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01

01

01

01
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31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

134

134

134

134

134

134

134

134

134

134

134

134

134

134

134

134

134

134

134

134

134

134

134

134

134

134

134

134

134

134

134

134

134

134

134

134

134

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

09/19/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/19/24

09/19/24

08/07/24

08/07/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/04/24

10/04/24

10/07/24

10/07/24

10/01/24

10/01/24

10/02/24

10/07/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

EV

EV

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00186723

  00186722

  00184858

  00188071

  00177586

  00010180

  00183139

  00010182

  00190424

  00191766

  00088345

  00049418

  00082477

  00140314

  00185961

  00188441

  00188443

  00192585

  00188412

  00179017

  00167532

  00165803

  00162883

  00050836

  00187264

  00166218

  00166195

  00179037

  00076779

  00146333

  00073235

  00185779

  00014795

  00197567

  00196353

  00156339

  00156338

RYAN, JOSEPH WALTER 

RYAN, SUSAN MARIE 

SAKALARES, MICHELLE D 

SAKALARES, TAYLOR MARIE 

SANDOVAL, ALMA ROSA 

SMITH, JAMES S 

SMITH, LAZETTE M 

SMITH, SHERRIE M 

SOPKIN, ANDREW JOSEPH 

SOPKIN, SARAH MARGARET 

STARY, ADAM J 

STARY, NICOLE M 

STEVENS, ADALMA K 

STRIEDL, FRANKLIN J 

STUOPYS, VICTOR 

SUTTON, JOHN DAVID 

SUTTON, YVONNE 

TEMPLIN, JENNIFER ELIZABETH 

TERLEP, JEAN M 

TERLEP, MICHEAL THOMAS 

THORNTON, SHERYL A 

THORNTON, WILLIAM M 

TREMBLEY, ELLYSSE L 

TREMBLEY, MICHAEL D 

VOIGHT, KIMBERLY A 

WARNER, CYNTHIA M 

WARNER, MICHAEL JOHN 

WATSON, TOMAJAE 

WELLEHAN, MARSHA B 

WENZEL, KURT ALLYN 

WOODS, HEATHER M

WOODS, OLIVIA GRACE

ZAKOSEK, JANET M 

ZHANG, LI 

ZOLLI, ARNOLD J 

AHMED, SHAHLA G 

AHMED, SYED G 

582 COACH RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

582 COACH RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

2006 SHETLAND CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

2006 SHETLAND CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

581 WARBLER LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

2171 BLUEBIRD LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

2188 HARTFIELD AVE YORKVILLE IL 60560

2171 BLUEBIRD LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

641 ASHWORTH LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

641 ASHWORTH LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

6383 RAVINE CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

6383 RAVINE CT YORKVILLE IL 60560

1091 HAMPTON LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

1169 HAMPTON LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

1192 HAWK HOLLOW DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

1991 WREN RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

1991 WREN RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

6670 WING RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

2227 FAIRFAX WAY YORKVILLE IL 60560

2227 FAIRFAX WAY YORKVILLE IL 60560

2024 DEERPOINT LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

2024 DEERPOINT LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

1224 HAWK HOLLOW DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

1224 HAWK HOLLOW DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

1147 HAWK HOLLOW DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

2162 HARTFIELD AVE YORKVILLE IL 60560

2162 HARTFIELD AVE YORKVILLE IL 60560

620 MANCHESTER LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

591 PARKSIDE LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

1161 HAMPTON LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

6035 AUDREY AVE YORKVILLE IL 60560

6035 AUDREY AVE YORKVILLE IL 60560

302 FIELDS DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

2111 TREMONT AVE YORKVILLE IL 60560

1102 HAMPTON LN YORKVILLE IL 60560

13642 S PLAYA VISTA BLVD PLAINFIELD IL 60544

13642 S PLAYA VISTA BLVD PLAINFIELD IL 60544
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0506
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31
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01
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31

31
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31
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31
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31

31

31

31

31

01

01

01

31

31

17

17

134

134

134

134

134

134

134

134

134

134

134

134

134

134

134

134

134

134

134

134

134

134

134

134

134

134

134

134

134

134

134

134

134

134

134

136

136

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P
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N~P
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N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/19/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

08/26/24

08/26/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/19/24

09/06/24

09/19/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/07/24

10/04/24

10/04/24

OK

OK

OK

EV

EV
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00050095

  00048794

  00041567

  00041568

  00145670

  00176857

  00087069

  00035953

  00035954

  00061570

  00145645

  00018607

  00197646

  00197647

  00202219

  00044699

  00041777

  00151285

  00144520

  00168134

  00191279

  00197754

  00123440

  00123439

  00166091

  00143165

  00143714

  00158879

  00159534

  00197816

  00036884

  00178354

  00161791

  00179050

  00059970

  00060215

  00041126

ANDERSON, HEATHER L 

ANDERSON, JOSHUA M 

ARENZ, JODIE G 

ARENZ, PETER D 

BAILEY, CHRISTOPHER J 

BAILEY, LORI KLEMM 

BEAM, MARK T 

BERGER, GREGG R 

BERGER, LILA J 

BOCANEGRA, JUAN L 

BODINE, JANETTE M 

BOSTANCHE, DAVID R 

BOURN, LINDA A 

BOURN, MERLE LEE 

BURDO, SEAN DAVID 

BURK, DAVID A 

BURK, LAURA J 

BURK, REBECCA ANN 

BURKE, CHARLES P III

BURKE, CLAIRE CATHERINE 

CAMPBELL, HOLLY R 

CARDAMONE, PAYTON MICHAEL 

CARROLL, DANIEL 

CARROLL, MICHELLE L 

CATALDO, ALEXANDER S 

CATALDO, KIMBERLEY ANN 

CATALDO, STEVEN ANTHONY 

CHIAMPAS, DEAN T 

CHIAMPAS, NANCY 

CHIGAROS, KATHLEEN K 

CHUDZIK, ANDY M 

COUGHLIN, BETH A 

CRAWFORD, JUSTIN C 

CRYDER, LARRY D 

DETTMER, BARBARA JEAN 

DETTMER, WILLIAM A 

DEWEY, BARBARA J 

8360 GROVE RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

8360 GROVE RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

52 CHIPPEWA DR OSWEGO IL 60543

52 CHIPPEWA DR OSWEGO IL 60543

4811 CHERRY RD OSWEGO IL 60543

4811 CHERRY RD OSWEGO IL 60543

8555 S SCHLAPP RD PLAINFIELD IL 60544

40 CHIPPEWA DR OSWEGO IL 60543

40 CHIPPEWA DR OSWEGO IL 60543

6500 HENNEBERRY PKWY OSWEGO IL 60543

13510 ARBORVIEW CIR PLAINFIELD IL 60585

9618 GROVE RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

26808 ASHGATE XING PLAINFIELD IL 60585

26808 ASHGATE XING PLAINFIELD IL 60585

502 N SCHOOL ST NORMAL IL 61761

3867 CHERRY RD OSWEGO IL 60543

3867 CHERRY RD OSWEGO IL 60543

3867 CHERRY RD OSWEGO IL 60543

20 CHIPPEWA CT OSWEGO IL 60543

20 CHIPPEWA CT OSWEGO IL 60543

5921 WHITETAIL RIDGE DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

4779 LEES CT OSWEGO IL 60543

4179 STEAM MILL CT OSWEGO IL 60543

4179 STEAM MILL CT OSWEGO IL 60543

7581 FAIRWAY DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

7581 FAIRWAY DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

7581 FAIRWAY DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

7426-B SCHLAPP RD OSWEGO IL 60543

7426-B SCHLAPP RD OSWEGO IL 60543

PO BOX 985 PLAINFIELD IL 60544

21 BETTY LN PLAINFIELD IL 60544

13629 S SANIBEL ST PLAINFIELD IL 60544

13608 ARBORVIEW BLVD PLAINFIELD IL 60585

5111 WHEELER RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

PO BOX 729 OSWEGO IL 60543

PO BOX 729 OSWEGO IL 60543

8151 OLD RIDGE RD PLAINFIELD IL 60544
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09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/19/24

09/19/24

10/03/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/27/24

09/19/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

10/03/24

10/03/24

09/06/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/04/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/27/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/04/24

10/04/24

09/26/24

10/07/24

10/01/24

10/04/24

10/04/24

OK

OK

OK

OK

Voter #Type Req # Name Address Line 1 Precinct Sub Blt. Party Status

Absentee Type: ALL MAILED
All Return Statuses

Order By Precinct, Name

1124-ALLElection:

MailedRequest Returned



Date:
Time:

10/07/24
04:28:48 PM Page:

ab_list (v.221005)
238

KENDALL COUNTY
--  2024 GENERAL ELECTION  --   Ballot List

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00041127

  00128950

  00188338

  00181265

  00180806

  00143761

  00164861

  00181156

  00036210

  00182709

  00182710

  00193046

  00015741

  00149893

  00165980

  00165979

  00199982

  00179146

  00198823

  00201850

  00196941

  00018741

  00018744

  00145862

  00180699

  00027960

  00028127

  00018751

  00018752

  00186304

  00186303

  00013026

  00192507

  00039063

  00018763

  00018764

  00018773

DEWEY, ROBERT E 

DOBNER, KAREN M 

DOYLE, DENNIS R 

DUNN, ERIN E 

DUNN, TIMOTHY 

FELKER, DENISE ANNETTE 

FETTING, JOHN HERBERT 

FICHTEL, KAYLA NICOLE 

FORSELL, DON EDWARD 

GARCZYNSKI, BEVERLY ANN 

GARCZYNSKI, MARK STANLEY 

GIBSON, LARI D 

GIBSON, PAULA J 

GILLES, MARY 

GILLES, SHAUNA 

GILLES, STEVEN D 

GLEICH, TIMOTHY SCOTT 

GONZALEZ, ALEJANDRO ISAIAS 

GOODWIN, ROBERT D 

GREGORIO, COLE 

GREGORIO, HEATHER G 

GRUBER, EDWARD T 

GRUBER, PRISCILLA H 

GUADARRAMA, HORTENCIA 

GUERRERO, JUAN JR

HACKER, LORRAINE M 

HACKER, WILLIAM M 

HAMBLY, JOHN E 

HAMBLY, PATRICIA M 

HANEY, DANA RENEE 

HANEY, RYAN PAUL 

HASSERT, COLLEEN L 

HEFFERNAN, OLIVER K 

HERNANDEZ, NOEMI A 

HERRERA, JOSE 

HERRERA, KAREN S 

HOMERDING, SHARON E 

8151 OLD RIDGE RD PLAINFIELD IL 60544

6381 SOUTHFIELD LN OSWEGO IL 60543

5921 WHITETAIL RIDGE DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

13507 SUMMERGROVE DR PLAINFIELD IL 60585

13507 SUMMERGROVE DR PLAINFIELD IL 60585

8555 S SCHLAPP RD PLAINFIELD IL 60544

13703 S PALMETTO DR PLAINFIELD IL 60544

3101 OLD 63 S COLUMBIA MO 65201

4806 CHERRY RD OSWEGO IL 60543

13646 S PLAYA VISTA BLVD PLAINFIELD IL 60544

13646 S PLAYA VISTA BLVD PLAINFIELD IL 60544

1962 CHERRY RD OSWEGO IL 60543

1962 CHERRY RD OSWEGO IL 60543

13624 ARBORVIEW BLVD PLAINFIELD IL 60585

13624 ARBORVIEW BLVD PLAINFIELD IL 60585

13624 ARBORVIEW BLVD PLAINFIELD IL 60585

8422 OLD RIDGE RD PLAINFIELD IL 60544

13530 ARBORVIEW CIR PLAINFIELD IL 60585

13514 ARBORVIEW CIR PLAINFIELD IL 60585

7425 FAIRWAY DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

7425 FAIRWAY DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

8380 OLD RIDGE RD PLAINFIELD IL 60544

8380 OLD RIDGE RD PLAINFIELD IL 60544

6500 HENNEBERRY PKWY OSWEGO IL 60543

1912 CHERRY RD OSWEGO IL 60543

1812 CHERRY RD OSWEGO IL 60543

1812 CHERRY RD OSWEGO IL 60543

4265 WALKER RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

4265 WALKER RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

6145 SOUTHFIELD LN OSWEGO IL 60543

6145 SOUTHFIELD LN OSWEGO IL 60543

6132 SOUTHFIELD LN OSWEGO IL 60543

13531 ARBORVIEW CIR PLAINFIELD IL 60585

17 NAVAJO CT OSWEGO IL 60543

20 PLAINSMAN CT OSWEGO IL 60543

20 PLAINSMAN CT OSWEGO IL 60543

11002 CATON FARM RD MINOOKA IL 60447
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17

17

17
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17
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07

07

07

12

12

07

07

07

17

07

07

07
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136

136

136

136

136
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136

136

136

136

136

136

136

136

136
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136

136

136

136

136

136

136

136

136

136

136

136

136

136

136

136

136

136

136

136
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N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P
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N~P
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N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

09/06/24

09/27/24

09/27/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/21/24

10/02/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

10/04/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/26/24

09/27/24

09/27/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/03/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/04/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/02/24

10/03/24

10/03/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

R

R

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

  00183440

  00183860

  00182990

  00018781

  00107915

  00185322

  00126364

  00087400

  00087399

  00140048

  00096338

  00060403

  00105985

  00095358

  00177077

  00018816

  00059215

  00165625

  00130343

  00037402

  00134345

  00071849

  00114247

  00095204

  00147198

  00039703

  00110250

  00040530

  00196927

  00147363

  00134979

  00185494

  00150258

  00076464

  00201602

  00115646

  00194538

HRYCKIEWICZ, DANA ALLYSON 

HRYCKIEWICZ, MICHAEL M 

JAGOW, KRISTIAN JAMES 

JOCK, SHIRLEY A 

JOHNSON, JESSICA L 

JOHNSON, RYAN A 

JOHNSON, RYAN ANDREW 

JOHNSTON, JANE ANN 

JOHNSTON, ROGER GLENN 

KAY, CHRISTOPHER NEIL 

KAY, JANINE NICOLE 

KELLER, MARTIN J 

KELLER, NICOLE CHRISTINE 

KOLZOW, JOSEPHINE CAROLE 

KOWALSKI, TARA LEIGH 

KRALIK, KENNETH F SR

KRALIK, LINNEA ARLYN 

LACY, AMBER ROSE 

LOSEY, HAMILTON JOHN JR

LOSEY, MARIA G 

LOTTON, LINDA J 

LYNCH, THOMAS MICHAEL 

MADAI, JAMES 

MADAI, KRYSTAL LEIGH 

MALLER, MONICA 

MANIS, JEFFREY M 

MANIS, KARALEE J 

MANIS, LINDA KRITZ 

MATTES, MARY LYNN 

MCDONALD, CHANTON KAIANA 

MCLAIN, SHERILYN ANN 

MEULEMANS, MAREAH ANN 

MILLER, MARTHA N 

MILLER, RAYMOND J 

MORIARTY, AIDEN CARLSON 

MORIARTY, NEILE 

MORRIS, PATRICK JAMES 

2018 DEVONSHIRE CT OSWEGO IL 60543

2018 DEVONSHIRE CT OSWEGO IL 60543

3805 WHEELER RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

32 CHEYENNE CT OSWEGO IL 60543

33 S VIKING BLVD PLAINFIELD IL 60544

1715 CEDAR DR LEWISTON ID 83501

33 S VIKING BLVD PLAINFIELD IL 60544

5 NAVAJO CT OSWEGO IL 60543

5 NAVAJO CT OSWEGO IL 60543

7141 JOYCE CT OSWEGO IL 60543

7141 JOYCE CT OSWEGO IL 60543

7426 SCHLAPP RD #B OSWEGO IL 60543

7426 SCHLAPP RD #B OSWEGO IL 60543

6526 HENNEBERRY PKWY OSWEGO IL 60543

6574 HENNEBERRY PKWY OSWEGO IL 60543

8105 OLD RIDGE RD PLAINFIELD IL 60544

8105 OLD RIDGE RD PLAINFIELD IL 60544

13605 ARBORVIEW BLVD PLAINFIELD IL 60585

154 OSWEGO PLAINS DR OSWEGO IL 60543

154 OSWEGO PLAINS DR OSWEGO IL 60543

21 SETTLERS LN OSWEGO IL 60543

14 ABBEYFEALE DR OSWEGO IL 60543

6526 HENNEBERRY PKWY OSWEGO IL 60543

6526 HENNEBERRY PKWY OSWEGO IL 60543

28 E TIMBERLAKE TRL OSWEGO IL 60543

4123 CHERRY RD OSWEGO IL 60543

4123 CHERRY RD OSWEGO IL 60543

4123 CHERRY RD OSWEGO IL 60543

4125 STEAM MILL CT OSWEGO IL 60543

41 S VIKING BLVD PLAINFIELD IL 60544

5491 WHITETAIL PKWY YORKVILLE IL 60560

1715 CEDAR DR LEWISTON ID 83501

1934 WINCHESTER CT OSWEGO IL 60543

PO BOX 985 PLAINFIELD IL 60544

13500 ARBORVIEW CIR PLAINFIELD IL 60585

13500 ARBORVIEW CIR PLAINFIELD IL 60585

7251 JOYCE CT OSWEGO IL 60543
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0601
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0601
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136
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136

136

136

136

136

136

136

136
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N~P
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N~P
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N~P
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N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P
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N~P
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00-1

00-1
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00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

09/27/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/26/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/11/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/19/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/19/24

10/04/24

10/01/24

09/26/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

08/26/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/27/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/27/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/04/24

10/01/24

09/27/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/01/24

10/01/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/03/24

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00149811

  00106471

  00106307

  00166201

  00185488

  00179516

  00189497

  00037356

  00038444

  00159265

  00200623

  00173557

  00173556

  00138960

  00069121

  00075524

  00021157

  00075525

  00041167

  00195395

  00195396

  00158486

  00160245

  00156932

  00158628

  00113052

  00094248

  00185954

  00201302

  00182785

  00160569

  00019018

  00019019

  00183392

  00028674

  00028469

  00194444

NEIL, COLETTE M 

NOTTKE, AMY LORRAINE 

NOTTKE, BRYAN P 

NOTTKE, EMILY LORRAINE 

OESTERREICHER, GERALYN ANN 

OESTERREICHER, TIMOTHY JOSEPH 

OESTERREICHER, ZACHARY V 

PANG, DANNY 

PANG, SHARON H 

PANUSKI, THERESA MARIE 

PIRUCKI, SAMANTHA IRENE 

POTTS, BRIAN DAVID 

POTTS, KENDRA HELI 

RENARD, DAVID JAMES 

RICCIO, DANIEL A 

RICCIO, PATRICIA F 

RICHARDS, CARLA N 

RICHARDS, KATIE ANN 

SALES, WILLIAM ALAN 

SALIGA, KEVIN MICHAEL 

SALIGA, MARGERY K 

SCHUMANN, JOCI RUTH 

SCHUMANN, KENDALL JAMES 

SCHWARTZ, MICHAEL D 

SCHWARTZ, MICHELE LEIGH 

SELLERS, BRADLEY LOGUE 

SELLERS, DIANA LYNNE 

SERIO, SALVATORE P 

SHELBURNE, KENNEDY VIRGINIA 

SKERSTON, JENNIFER BUNKER 

SPETTER, NATALIE A 

STEES, JACK L 

STEES, MARY ANN 

STEVENS, EMILY KATE NORTHLAND 

THOMPSON, BARBARA J 

THOMPSON, DOUGLAS J 

TORNERO, JUAN JR

13720 S SANIBEL ST PLAINFIELD IL 60544

15 BETTY LN PLAINFIELD IL 60544

15 BETTY LN PLAINFIELD IL 60544

15 BETTY LN PLAINFIELD IL 60544

13736 S PALMETTO DR PLAINFIELD IL 60544

13736 S PALMETTO DR PLAINFIELD IL 60544

13736 S PALMETTO DR PLAINFIELD IL 60544

9 NA-AU-SAY CT OSWEGO IL 60543

9 NA-AU-SAY CT OSWEGO IL 60543

13534 ARBORVIEW CIR PLAINFIELD IL 60585

13514 ARBORVIEW CIR PLAINFIELD IL 60585

1430 CHERRY RD OSWEGO IL 60543

1430 CHERRY RD OSWEGO IL 60543

47 CHEYENNE CT OSWEGO IL 60543

74 W TIMBERLAKE TRL OSWEGO IL 60543

74 W TIMBERLAKE TRL OSWEGO IL 60543

4284 CHERRY RD OSWEGO IL 60543

4284 CHERRY RD OSWEGO IL 60543

8478 OLD RIDGE RD PLAINFIELD IL 60544

21 NA AU SAY CT OSWEGO IL 60543

21 NA AU SAY CT OSWEGO IL 60543

13517 ARBORVIEW CIR PLAINFIELD IL 60585

13517 ARBORVIEW CIR PLAINFIELD IL 60585

7464 FAIRWAY DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

7464 FAIRWAY DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

4565 WAA KEE SHA DR OSWEGO IL 60543

4565 WAA KEE SHA DR OSWEGO IL 60543

13708 S SANIBEL ST PLAINFIELD IL 60544

27009 ASHGATE XING PLAINFIELD IL 60585

7321 FAIRWAY DR YORKVILLE IL 60560

26807 ASHGATE XING PLAINFIELD IL 60585

13 GUNFLINT CT OSWEGO IL 60543

13 GUNFLINT CT OSWEGO IL 60543

4098 CHERRY RD OSWEGO IL 60543

2515 STATE ROUTE 126 PLAINFIELD IL 60544

2515 STATE ROUTE 126 PLAINFIELD IL 60544

26921 ASHGATE XING PLAINFIELD IL 60585
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09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/21/24

09/21/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

08/12/24

10/03/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/30/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/03/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/01/24

10/03/24

10/03/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/04/24

10/03/24

OK

NS

OK

OK

OK

OK
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00183342

  00196482

  00126473

  00127133

  00084733

  00084734

  00137091

  00151707

  00131128

  00149301

  00149302

  00194416

  00088231

  00179086

  00145541

  00018574

  00162737

  00111610

  00122327

  00198724

  00132418

  00151505

  00142300

  00018604

  00189396

  00152244

  00074569

  00134152

  00134150

  00164928

  00151008

  00150241

  00062263

  00118082

  00112695

  00141923

  00135380

TREAT, HEATHER MICHELLE 

TSANG, AUTUMN M 

UNDERWOOD, ALISON W 

UNDERWOOD, TODD J 

VACKO, JOANN M 

VACKO, ROBERT J 

VENA, MICHAEL D 

WAELTZ, MATTHEW JAMES 

WARD, SHARON 

WENTZ, CHARLES J 

WENTZ, KAREN J 

WHITE, MATTHEW RAY 

ABBS, JACQUELINE J 

ALCALA, PEYTON R 

ANDERSON, JAY WILSON 

ASHBY, MARGARET L 

ASPEL, JOHN DOUGLAS 

BATES, CHARLENE 

BEDNARIK, BETTY ANNA 

BLACKBURN, JAMES A 

BOHLIN, KATHRYN R 

BOHLIN, STEPHEN PATRICK 

BONE, KEVIN R 

BOOK, SANDRA R 

BRANDEL, MICHAEL DOUGLAS 

BUSCEMI, PAUL J 

CABAY, SHARON M 

CALCESE, DAVID PHILIP 

CALCESE, MELISSA MAE 

CANGEMI, BARBARA EILEEN 

CANTU, ALFREDO 

CANTU, SARA E 

CARTER, MICHELE L 

CARTER, TOD 

CASTELO, BRANDON J 

COLE, COURTNEY S 

CRANMER, THOMAS 

3805 WHEELER RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

26900 ASHGATE XING PLAINFIELD IL 60585

6909 SCHLAPP RD OSWEGO IL 60543

6909 SCHLAPP RD OSWEGO IL 60543

27030 ASHGATE XING PLAINFIELD IL 60585

27030 ASHGATE XING PLAINFIELD IL 60585

2930 CHERRY RD OSWEGO IL 60543

20 NAVAJO CT OSWEGO IL 60543

800 STATE ROUTE 126 PLAINFIELD IL 60544

26607 W CAPTIVA LN PLAINFIELD IL 60544

26607 W CAPTIVA LN PLAINFIELD IL 60544

13511 S CARMEL BLVD PLAINFIELD IL 60544

2306 CLARIDGE DR JOLIET IL 60431

2214 WOODVIEW AVE JOLIET IL 60431

1900 FLAGSTONE ST JOLIET IL 60431

410 CATON FARM RD PLAINFIELD IL 60586

2014 TREMONT LN JOLIET IL 60431

2404 WHITE ASH CT PLAINFIELD IL 60586

2021 PEMBRIDGE LN JOLIET IL 60431

2905 ARBEITER RD PLAINFIELD IL 60586

8106 SETTLERS POND WAY JOLIET IL 60431

8106 SETTLERS POND WAY JOLIET IL 60431

7702 BOXWOOD LN PLAINFIELD IL 60586

1761 CATON FARM RD PLAINFIELD IL 60586

2033 PEMBRIDGE LN JOLIET IL 60431

8225 TREMONT LN JOLIET IL 60431

8223 TREMONT LN JOLIET IL 60431

8215 TREMONT LN JOLIET IL 60431

8215 TREMONT LN JOLIET IL 60431

8123 ARLINGTON LN JOLIET IL 60431

7613 LOCUST LN PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7613 LOCUST LN PLAINFIELD IL 60586

1900 POPLAR CREEK CT JOLIET IL 60431

1900 POPLAR CREEK CT JOLIET IL 60431

7701 BRIARCLIFF DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7702 BOXWOOD LN PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7910 HUNTLEY TRL PLAINFIELD IL 60586

0601

0601

0601

0601

0601

0601

0601

0601

0601

0601

0601

0601
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0602

0602
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0602
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0602
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0602

0602
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0602

0602

0602

0602

0602

0602

0602

0602

0602

0602

12

17

08

08

17

17

08

07

05

17

17

17

04

04

04

05

04

04

04

37

04

04

04

05

04

04

04

04

04

04

04

04

04

04

04

04

04

136

136

136

136

136

136

136

136

136

136

136

136

138

138

138

138

138

138

138

138

138

138

138

138

138

138

138

138

138

138

138

138

138

138

138

138

138

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/19/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/02/24

10/04/24

10/03/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/04/24

10/04/24

10/03/24

10/03/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00119842

  00195743

  00195744

  00131491

  00140981

  00199291

  00202419

  00142743

  00104363

  00143296

  00167187

  00187821

  00163021

  00197684

  00145513

  00051376

  00144217

  00177157

  00074657

  00074254

  00197933

  00150476

  00150477

  00129430

  00180838

  00180829

  00166941

  00059028

  00059027

  00099391

  00028885

  00029903

  00187857

  00139042

  00076358

  00110437

  00197741

DARDEN, SHERMAN L JR

DECICCO, JULIE LYNN 

DECICCO, MARCUS THOMAS 

DELAVEGA, MARIA CLARITA 

DESPAIN, BRIAN J 

DESPAIN, GEORGE HENRY 

DILLARD, MARISSA E 

DOWLING, RYAN D 

DSOUZA, LAURA 

DSOUZA, MELWIN ZUNIGA 

ENYI, ADAMA WILLIAM 

ENYI, MARY W 

FELSON-STEWART, CAROL A 

FERDON, PATRICIA ANN 

FOLEY, KATHLEEN LYNN 

FRANZO, THOMAS 

FULLER, JENNIFER MAYE 

FULLER, JUSTIN M 

GAHR, KEVIN P 

GAHR, REGINA L 

GARDNER, RAYMOND CHAPMAN JR

GENGE, H VICTOR II

GENGE, JILL AILEEN 

GEORGIS, CATHERINE E 

GRISETA, KATHRYN M 

GRISETA, THOMAS F 

HALEGUA, JENNIFER G 

HAYES, JANINE A 

HAYES, WILLIAM D 

HOLMES, NATHANIEL R 

HORN, DONNA MAE 

HORN, JOHN ALVIN 

INGRAM, ASHLEY ELIZABETH 

ISTVAN, MARIANA 

JOHNSON, JOBERTA F 

JOHNSON, LEO J JR

JONES, ERICA 

2131 PEMBRIDGE LN JOLIET IL 60431

2403 RED OAK CT PLAINFIELD IL 60586

2403 RED OAK CT PLAINFIELD IL 60586

8101 TREMONT LN JOLIET IL 60431

8102 FLAGSTONE ST JOLIET IL 60431

8102 FLAGSTONE ST JOLIET IL 60431

8200 WATERBURY DR JOLIET IL 60431

2151 PEMBRIDGE LN JOLIET IL 60431

2408 RED OAK CT PLAINFIELD IL 60586

2408 RED OAK CT PLAINFIELD IL 60586

2410 RED OAK CT PLAINFIELD IL 60586

1803 WILD ROSE TRL JOLIET IL 60431

2019 TREMONT LN JOLIET IL 60431

2612 DEER CROSSING DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

1900 FLAGSTONE ST JOLIET IL 60431

8226 TREMONT LN JOLIET IL 60431

1811 WESLEY CT JOLIET IL 60431

1811 WESLEY CT JOLIET IL 60431

2306 CLARIDGE DR JOLIET IL 60431

2306 CLARIDGE DR JOLIET IL 60431

8016 GREYWALL BLVD PLAINFIELD IL 60586

2104 TREMONT LN JOLIET IL 60431

2104 TREMONT LN JOLIET IL 60431

8220 WOODVIEW AVE JOLIET IL 60431

8124 ARLINGTON LN JOLIET IL 60431

8124 ARLINGTON LN JOLIET IL 60431

2214 PEMBRIDGE LN JOLIET IL 60431

7505 RED OAK DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7505 RED OAK DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

2105 TREMONT LN JOLIET IL 60431

8218 WOODVIEW AVE JOLIET IL 60431

8218 WOODVIEW AVE JOLIET IL 60431

2052 PEMBRIDGE LN JOLIET IL 60431

2201 TREMONT LN JOLIET IL 60431

7801 BOXWOOD LN PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7801 BOXWOOD LN PLAINFIELD IL 60586

2702 DEER CROSSING DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

0602

0602

0602

0602

0602

0602

0602

0602

0602

0602

0602

0602

0602

0602

0602
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0602

0602

0602
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0602
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04

04

04

04

04

04

04

04

04

04

04

04

04

04

04

04

04

04

04

04

04

04

04

04

04

04

04

04

04

04

138

138

138

138

138

138

138

138

138

138

138

138

138

138

138

138

138

138

138

138

138

138

138

138

138

138

138

138

138

138

138

138

138

138

138

138

138

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/27/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/30/24

09/06/24

09/27/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/27/24

09/19/24

09/19/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

10/03/24

10/03/24

09/06/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/27/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/01/24

09/26/24

09/27/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/27/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/03/24

10/04/24

09/26/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/04/24

10/03/24

10/03/24

10/03/24

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00162543

  00125285

  00164422

  00138411

  00138412

  00018796

  00186748

  00161738

  00085916

  00085124

  00096677

  00184703

  00149316

  00149637

  00068377

  00151753

  00088771

  00088770

  00178630

  00114724

  00115855

  00165626

  00149822

  00127915

  00162955

  00162954

  00203800

  00201447

  00147582

  00186133

  00188502

  00191510

  00168695

  00097872

  00096527

  00124911

  00114061

JORDAN, AMY CALLAHAN 

JORDAN, CHERYL ANN 

KARLINSKI, ERIN ELIZABETH 

KELLEHER, DANIEL JOSEPH 

KELLEHER, PAULETTE 

KELLOGG, JOHN A 

KELLOGG, TAWNEY L 

KHAN, SAMAAH FATHIMA 

KOIS, PETER P JR

KOLIOPOULOS, ELAINE 

KRACIK, MICHELLE M 

KRAKAR, ETHAN JOHN 

KRAUSE, DANIEL DEAN 

KRAUSE, DEBORAH L 

KUYKENDALL, BETH E 

KUYKENDALL, ETHAN D 

LAGGER, CARMELLA G 

LAGGER, FRANK J 

LAMAS, AURORA 

LANAGAN, JAMES J 

LANAGAN, JULIE B 

LANAGAN, KATHLEEN MARIE 

LANAGAN, PATRICK 

LANGSDORF, KARL B 

LOFTIS, JOY LEE 

LOFTIS, KATHLEEN LYNN 

LONGFIELD, KELLY JEAN 

LONGFIELD, WALTER JR

LOPEZ, CECILY MARANO 

LORBER, DEADRE L 

MARLOWE, NATHAN SCOTT 

MARLOWE, SARA IRENE 

MARRERO, SAMUEL JR

MATTINGLY, MARY A 

MCCULLEN-DILLARD, STACEY M 

MCGUIRE, NIKKOL MICHELLE 

MERRILL, THOMAS DAVID 

2178 PEMBRIDGE LN JOLIET IL 60431

2178 PEMBRIDGE LN JOLIET IL 60431

8104 ARLINGTON LN JOLIET IL 60431

8221 WOODVIEW AVE JOLIET IL 60431

8221 WOODVIEW AVE JOLIET IL 60431

2926 WALKER RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

6000 REYNOLDS DR ROCHESTER NY 14623

7711 BOXWOOD LN PLAINFIELD IL 60586

8101 TREMONT LN JOLIET IL 60431

8210 TREMONT LN JOLIET IL 60431

2115 PEMBRIDGE LN JOLIET IL 60431

3903 BUTTONWOOD DR COLUMBIA MO 65201

8110 TREMONT LN JOLIET IL 60431

8110 TREMONT LN JOLIET IL 60431

7507 LOCUST LN PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7507 LOCUST LN PLAINFIELD IL 60586

2121 TREMONT LN JOLIET IL 60431

2121 TREMONT LN JOLIET IL 60431

8219 TREMONT LN JOLIET IL 60431

2905 ARBEITER RD PLAINFIELD IL 60586

2905 ARBEITER RD PLAINFIELD IL 60586

2905 ARBEITER RD PLAINFIELD IL 60586

2905 ARBEITER RD PLAINFIELD IL 60586

2510 ARBEITER RD JOLIET IL 60431

2514 BOXWOOD LN PLAINFIELD IL 60586

2514 BOXWOOD LN PLAINFIELD IL 60586

1803 WILDSPRING PKWY APT B JOLIET IL 60431

1803 WILDSPRING PKWY APT B JOLIET IL 60431

1903 WILD ROSE TRL JOLIET IL 60431

2103 PEMBRIDGE LN JOLIET IL 60431

8200 CLARIDGE DR JOLIET IL 60431

8200 CLARIDGE DR JOLIET IL 60431

2149 PEMBRIDGE LN JOLIET IL 60431

2101 TREMONT LN JOLIET IL 60431

8200 WATERBURY DR JOLIET IL 60431

2149 PEMBRIDGE LN JOLIET IL 60431

7601 LOCUST LN PLAINFIELD IL 60586
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138
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138
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138
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138
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N~P
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00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

08/26/24

09/19/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

08/19/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

10/01/24

08/28/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/19/24

09/19/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/01/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/03/24

10/03/24

10/03/24

10/03/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/04/24

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK
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R

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00141628

  00196497

  00155366

  00073189

  00198940

  00086185

  00156735

  00018865

  00198530

  00141975

  00141983

  00193854

  00134335

  00168748

  00183571

  00056718

  00056719

  00186751

  00185529

  00073326

  00084263

  00156302

  00189533

  00179717

  00126643

  00126644

  00196686

  00166572

  00158455

  00124480

  00189103

  00196081

  00167754

  00156000

  00097180

  00123179

MESSINGER, SCOTT A 

MILLER, DESIREE JANESE 

MISISCHIA, DAVID W 

MITCHELL, ROBERTA M 

MONTALVO, ELENA S 

MORRIS, JAMES E 

NAJERA, ZOILA S 

NELSON, KATHRYN ANN 

NILES, MARY E 

NUSHEV, OLIVER 

NUSHEVA, DALIGORKA 

OLIYNYK, BOHDANA 

ONEAL, PEGGY J 

PALERMO, CYNTHIA ELIZABETH 

PARTACZ, AMELIA DOROTHY 

PARTACZ, JAMES W 

PARTACZ, JUDITH M 

PERRY, CHARLES E F 

PERRY, WENDY 

PERSHEY, CHERYL A 

PIAZZA, LOUISE 

PICKHAM, JESSICA ANNE 

PODESZWA, JASON 

PODWIKA, KATHLEEN ANN 

POLAK, JANICE M 

POLAK, RICHARD G 

POULOS, CHRISTOPHER B 

RAFTAKIS, ALEXANDRA MARIA 

RANDALL, CHRISTINE H

RANDALL, NORDYCA 

RUSSO, LOUIS SALVATORE JR

RUSSO, PATRICIA M 

SCHEMENAUR, ASHLEY MARIE 

SCHEMENAUR, JEFFREY S 

SCHISSLER, MARC A 

SCHOLEFIELD, MARIE 

7607 LOCUST LN PLAINFIELD IL 60586

8218 TREMONT LN JOLIET IL 60431

1901 WILDSPRING PKWY JOLIET IL 60431

8210 WOODVIEW AVE JOLIET IL 60431

20 N GRAND BLVD ST LOUIS MO 63103

8220 TREMONT LN JOLIET IL 60431

2206 WOODVIEW AVE JOLIET IL 60431

374 WHEELER RD PLAINFIELD IL 60586

2705 HIDEAWAY CT PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7511 LOCUST LN PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7511 LOCUST LN PLAINFIELD IL 60586

2126 PEMBRIDGE LN JOLIET IL 60431

8105 TREMONT LN JOLIET IL 60431

8116 ARLINGTON LN JOLIET IL 60431

7615 BRIARCLIFF DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7615 BRIARCLIFF DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7615 BRIARCLIFF DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

2024 TREMONT LN JOLIET IL 60431

2024 TREMONT LN JOLIET IL 60431

8209 WOODVIEW AVE JOLIET IL 60431

8205 WOODVIEW AVE JOLIET IL 60431

2406 RED OAK CT PLAINFIELD IL 60586

1809 WILD ROSE TRL JOLIET IL 60431

2109 TREMONT LN JOLIET IL 60431

8124 TREMONT LN JOLIET IL 60431

8124 TREMONT LN JOLIET IL 60431

8209 WATERBURY DR JOLIET IL 60431

2202 TREMONT LN JOLIET IL 60431

2210 WOODVIEW AVE JOLIET IL 60431

8211 TREMONT LN JOLIET IL 60431

8109 TREMONT LN JOLIET IL 60431

8109 TREMONT LN JOLIET IL 60431

1803 WILDSPRING PKWY JOLIET IL 60431

1803 WILDSPRING PKWY JOLIET IL 60431

2135 PEMBRIDGE LN JOLIET IL 60431

2501 RED OAK CT PLAINFIELD IL 60586
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138

138

138

138

138

138
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138

138

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

10/04/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

08/07/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

08/08/24

08/08/24

09/19/24

09/19/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

10/04/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/03/24

10/04/24

10/04/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/03/24

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Voter #Type Req # Name Address Line 1 Precinct Sub Blt. Party Status
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All Return Statuses
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00138632

  00028671

  00028672

  00166977

  00153850

  00132237

  00132235

  00087631

  00111985

  00141546

  00141545

  00164700

  00122467

  00150089

  00149994

  00058451

  00063516

  00168875

  00187161

  00091000

  00163508

  00152882

  00149821

  00158272

  00104961

  00137584

  00181729

  00182744

  00163251

  00164290

  00027230

  00163252

  00165567

  00144484

  00144455

  00156256

  00201165

SCHOLEFIELD, STEVE J 

SCHROEDER, CAROL 

SCHROEDER, HAROLD J 

SCHROEDER, THERESA ROSE 

SCHULTZ, NANCY M 

SHAPIRO, CAROLYN HOSPES 

SHAPIRO, HAROLD L 

SHERIDAN, KATHERINE ANNE 

SKOFF, JUDITH H 

SMITH, GLENN ALLEN 

SMITH, LYNNE FRANCES 

SMITH, PAMELA SUZANNE 

SMITH, SUZANNE M 

SMOLEN, DEBORAH KAY 

SMOLEN, THOMAS H 

SPALO, BARBARA A 

SPALO, ROBERT J 

STRAUGHTER, ARMANN ALEXANDER 

STRAUGHTER, MASON AARON 

STRAUGHTER, TASHA R 

STRUTHERS, RANDALL A 

SULLIVAN, COURTNEY NICOLE 

SYED, AMNA IKRAM 

SYED, SHAHZEEB ALI 

TACK, DEBRA A 

TACK, WILLIAM MITCHELL 

TOMASZEWSKI, ALEXANDRA 

TOMASZEWSKI, DANIEL JOSEPH 

TOMASZEWSKI, RICHARD S 

TOMASZEWSKI, ROBIN MARIE 

TONDINI, KATHY 

TONDINI, KENNETH S 

TONDINI, RITA M 

VALACH, EILEEN P 

VALACH, JOSEPH F 

WENC, DAWN M 

WIDUGER, CHRISTINE MARIE 

2501 RED OAK CT PLAINFIELD IL 60586

10893 LINE RD PLAINFIELD IL 60586

10893 LINE RD PLAINFIELD IL 60586

10893 LINE RD PLAINFIELD IL 60586

8230 TREMONT LN JOLIET IL 60431

8204 CLARIDGE DR JOLIET IL 60431

8204 CLARIDGE DR JOLIET IL 60431

8106 ARLINGTON LN JOLIET IL 60431

8221 TREMONT LN JOLIET IL 60431

1806 WESLEY CT JOLIET IL 60431

1806 WESLEY CT JOLIET IL 60431

8100 ARLINGTON LN JOLIET IL 60431

2128 PEMBRIDGE LN JOLIET IL 60431

2009 TREMONT LN JOLIET IL 60431

2009 TREMONT LN JOLIET IL 60431

2508 RED OAK DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

2508 RED OAK DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7713 BRIARCLIFF DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7713 BRIARCLIFF DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7713 BRIARCLIFF DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

8110 ARLINGTON LN JOLIET IL 60431

1904 POPLAR CREEK CT JOLIET IL 60431

1715 WILDSPRING PKWY JOLIET IL 60431

1715 WILDSPRING PKWY JOLIET IL 60431

2118 TREMONT LN JOLIET IL 60431

2118 TREMONT LN JOLIET IL 60431

7506 LOCUST LN PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7506 LOCUST LN PLAINFIELD IL 60586

2011 TREMONT LN JOLIET IL 60431

2011 TREMONT LN JOLIET IL 60431

2016 TREMONT LN JOLIET IL 60431

2016 TREMONT LN JOLIET IL 60431

2018 TREMONT LN JOLIET IL 60431

8212 WATERBURY DR JOLIET IL 60431

8212 WATERBURY DR JOLIET IL 60431

1810 FLAGSTONE ST JOLIET IL 60431

2712 HIDEAWAY CT PLAINFIELD IL 60586
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00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1
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00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/19/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/03/24

10/04/24

10/04/24

10/04/24

OK

OK

OK

OK

Voter #Type Req # Name Address Line 1 Precinct Sub Blt. Party Status

Absentee Type: ALL MAILED
All Return Statuses
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1124-ALLElection:
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00200725

  00145485

  00167564

  00145529

  00156426

  00156427

  00099988

  00099738

  00186940

  00165491

  00165468

  00187989

  00164859

  00137434

  00192939

  00169918

  00143973

  00196888

  00035277

  00151284

  00157959

  00042036

  00200728

  00052653

  00092176

  00127636

  00121062

  00052143

  00065798

  00167707

  00071893

  00067024

  00111548

  00111547

  00054730

  00138643

  00134798

WIDUGER, ERIC 

WILDEVELD, DENISE R 

WILDEVELD, MICHELLE TINA 

WILDEVELD, RICHARD A 

WILLIAMS, AIMEE F 

WILLIAMS, DONALD GENE 

WITTENKELLER, BEN J 

WITTENKELLER, EMILY K 

WOLF, KYLE STEVEN 

YEDLA, KAMALA 

YEDLA, VENKAIAH 

ZEKO, EMILY WILLIAMS 

ZIEGLER, RYAN DAVID 

ARMSTRONG, SIERRA LINDSEY 

BANTING, DONIS 

BASS, TIFFANY P 

BENBOW, QUINCY AUSTIN 

BERGSTROM, DAVIS ALLAN 

BLACKBURN, KATHLEEN M 

BLACKBURN, MARGARET KATHARINE 

BLACKBURN, RYAN M 

BLACKBURN, TIMOTHY JAMES 

CAPETANAKIS, MICHAEL GERALD 

CARLVIN, JAMES 

CAUSEY, WILLIAM E JR

CORRADO, AMBER J 

CRAIG, JONATHAN F 

CRAIG, STANLEY 

DATTOMO, ANTHONY L 

DATTOMO, BRANDON L 

DATTOMO, LYNNETTE MARIE 

DIGWEED, PHILIP A 

ENDERLEN, JAMIE E 

ENDERLEN, KEVIN J 

ENSIGN, CHRISTOPHER B 

ENSIGN, SABRINA ELAINE 

FAZIO, VICTOR C 

2712 HIDEAWAY CT PLAINFIELD IL 60586

8212 ONYX LN JOLIET IL 60431

7804 BRIARCLIFF DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

8212 ONYX LN JOLIET IL 60431

1805 WILD ROSE TRL JOLIET IL 60431

1805 WILD ROSE TRL JOLIET IL 60431

7600 BOXWOOD LN PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7600 BOXWOOD LN PLAINFIELD IL 60586

N1W31275 HICKORY HOLLOW CT DELAFIELD WI 53018

2021 TREMONT LN JOLIET IL 60431

2021 TREMONT LN JOLIET IL 60431

2216 WOODVIEW AVE JOLIET IL 60431

8102 ARLINGTON LN JOLIET IL 60431

2104 BELDON CT PLAINFIELD IL 60586

2211 COVINGTON LN PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7172 ALDEN DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

2152 BRAYTON PL PLAINFIELD IL 60586

2219 HENNING PL PLAINFIELD IL 60586

2105 LANGDON CIR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

2105 LANGDON CIR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

2105 LANGDON CIR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

2105 LANGDON CIR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

2208 ASHBROOK LN PLAINFIELD IL 60586

2112 BELDON CT PLAINFIELD IL 60586

2019 STEWARD LN PLAINFIELD IL 60586

2300 CARPENTER AVE PLAINFIELD IL 60586

2217 COVINGTON LN PLAINFIELD IL 60586

2217 COVINGTON LN PLAINFIELD IL 60586

2031 CROSSWIND DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

2031 CROSSWIND DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

2031 CROSSWIND DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

2125 INGERSOLL CT PLAINFIELD IL 60586

2119 ASHBROOK LN PLAINFIELD IL 60586

2119 ASHBROOK LN PLAINFIELD IL 60586

1912 CROSSWIND DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

1912 CROSSWIND DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

1919 CROSSWIND DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586
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00-1

00-1

00-1

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/19/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

08/28/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/19/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/19/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/03/24

10/03/24

10/04/24

OK

OK

OK

Voter #Type Req # Name Address Line 1 Precinct Sub Blt. Party Status
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PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

R

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00047365

  00105531

  00188984

  00105096

  00184950

  00060686

  00050940

  00144403

  00152010

  00143099

  00156557

  00143100

  00163380

  00042320

  00037895

  00040430

  00063625

  00201154

  00056089

  00131766

  00091284

  00184736

  00151749

  00091285

  00145172

  00068958

  00068546

  00161771

  00179201

  00179200

  00194621

  00053570

  00153150

  00151548

  00152246

  00035656

  00055275

FEWS, ROBERTA M 

GALLEGOS, PORTIA E 

GALLEGOS, SONIA LEAH 

GALLEGOS, YURI MAURICIO 

GILLESPIE, ALEXANDER E 

GRANDMAISON, JUDITH R 

GRANDMAISON, ROBERT J 

GU, PETER G 

GU, TIFFANY ANN 

GUTIERREZ, GLORIA M 

HALL, BRECK B 

HATTORI, LAWRENCE K 

HATTORI, MELISSA 

HENDERSON, HAROLD T 

HENDERSON, RENEE A 

HERMANSEN, KAJ R 

HERMANSEN, LORRAINE M 

HILL, MORGAN REESE 

HOLBA, DEBORAH A 

JOHNSON, AJA ALICIA 

JOHNSON, ALMA A 

JOHNSON, CINDY 

JOHNSON, MICOLE JADA 

JOHNSON, MURRAH 

JONES, ELAINA MARIE 

JUNG, MELISSA E 

JUNG, PATRICK J 

JUNG, SCOTT T 

KANE, ELIZABETH RUTH 

KANE, KENNETH JOHN JR.

KELLIHER, CHRISTOPHER KENNEDY 

KELLIHER, LORI M 

KELLIHER, MORGAN ELIZABETH 

KING, JACQUELYN L 

KING, MATTHEW EDWARD 

KRAGULSKI, RITA A 

KWILOSZ, MARY ANN 

7211 ALDEN DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

2033 HAVENHILL DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

1505 HANCOCK DR NORMAL IL 61761

2033 HAVENHILL DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

2207 CARPENTER AVE PLAINFIELD IL 60586

2212 HOLLISTER CT PLAINFIELD IL 60586

2212 HOLLISTER CT PLAINFIELD IL 60586

2003 WINDSTONE DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

2003 WINDSTONE DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

2216 COVINGTON LN PLAINFIELD IL 60586

2207 HENNING PL PLAINFIELD IL 60586

2216 COVINGTON LN PLAINFIELD IL 60586

2216 COVINGTON LN PLAINFIELD IL 60586

2118 INGERSOLL CT PLAINFIELD IL 60586

2118 INGERSOLL CT PLAINFIELD IL 60586

2206 HENNING PL PLAINFIELD IL 60586

2206 HENNING PL PLAINFIELD IL 60586

700 GREGORY ST NORMAL IL 61761

2000 ASHBROOK CT PLAINFIELD IL 60586

2104 ASHBROOK CT PLAINFIELD IL 60586

2104 ASHBROOK CT PLAINFIELD IL 60586

2207 CARPENTER AVE PLAINFIELD IL 60586

2104 ASHBROOK CT PLAINFIELD IL 60586

2104 ASHBROOK CT PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7203 ALDEN DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

2146 BRAYTON PL PLAINFIELD IL 60586

2146 BRAYTON PL PLAINFIELD IL 60586

2146 BRAYTON PL PLAINFIELD IL 60586

2213 CARPENTER AVE PLAINFIELD IL 60586

2213 CARPENTER AVE PLAINFIELD IL 60586

2007 WINDSTONE DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

2007 WINDSTONE DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

2007 WINDSTONE DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

2306 COVINGTON CT PLAINFIELD IL 60586

2306 COVINGTON CT PLAINFIELD IL 60586

2018 LANGDON CIR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

2000 WINDSTONE DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586
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09/27/24
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10/02/24
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R

PRM
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PRM
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00193011

  00107408

  00043749

  00043847

  00037042

  00043551

  00038670

  00038610

  00113841

  00057830

  00058439

  00183477

  00102544

  00103553

  00122118

  00056730

  00034488

  00160272

  00196732

  00110599

  00138278

  00114798

  00138283

  00096529

  00138269

  00147347

  00034618

  00034619

  00154598

  00187681

  00123192

  00130338

  00130337

  00045599

  00081825

  00149449

  00054878

LABECK, MADISON 

LAPETINO, JUDITH A 

LASSITER, DENENE M 

LASSITER, WILLIAM C III

LLOYD, DOUGLAS W 

LORD, COLLEEN M 

LORENZEN, MARGARET E 

LORENZEN, MARSHALL T 

MALDONADO, JESUS 

MCKINNEY, DAVID M 

MCKINNEY, LYN D 

MOHRMAN, ABBI NOEL 

MOHRMAN, CHRISTOPHER J 

MOHRMAN, SHERRI L 

MONTANEZ, FELIX 

MYERS, BRENDA GENISE 

NIELSEN, PETER SCOTT 

NSHUTI, CHRISTIAN NDAYIRAGISE 

OCHOTORENA, ROSAMARIA BALTAZAR

PALMIERI, MICHAEL S 

PANARAS, ANDREW V 

PARKER, MICHELE L 

PENA, ENRIQUE GERARDO 

PENA, JENNIFER L 

ROSS, SUSAN L 

RUIZ, VALERIA DURAN 

RYAN, GRACE M

RYAN, RAYMOND J

RYBICKI, LAWRENCE E 

SALERNO, MIA D 

SCHLEGEL, MARILYNN L 

SENDRA, KEVIN MICHAEL 

SENDRA, MELISSA ANN 

SEVERIN, JOHN J JR

SHUTTING, CARL RUDOLPH JR

SMALL, MARTIKA S 

SOVA, KIMBERLY A 

205 ALPHA OMICRON PI BOWLING GREEN OH 43403

7409 MARLEY CIR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7401 ATKINSON CIR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7401 ATKINSON CIR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

2004 HAVENHILL DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

2215 HOLLISTER CT PLAINFIELD IL 60586

2020 HAVENHILL DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

2020 HAVENHILL DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7215 ALDEN DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7407 MARLEY CIR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7407 MARLEY CIR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7305 MARLEY CIR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7305 MARLEY CIR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7305 MARLEY CIR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7313 MARLEY CIR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

2003 CROSSWIND DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

2100 LANGDON CIR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

2312 COVINGTON CT PLAINFIELD IL 60586

2019 LANGDON CIR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

2019 STEWARD LN PLAINFIELD IL 60586

2200 ASHBROOK LN PLAINFIELD IL 60586

2007 CROSSWIND DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

2314 ALDEN DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

2314 ALDEN DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7214 BRADLEY DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

2015 HAVENHILL DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

2152 HENNING PL PLAINFIELD IL 60586

2152 HENNING PL PLAINFIELD IL 60586

2107 LANGDON CIR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

120 MCKNIGHT ST NORMAL IL 61761

2308 ALDEN DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

2219 COVINGTON LN PLAINFIELD IL 60586

2219 COVINGTON LN PLAINFIELD IL 60586

2307 BRADLEY DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

2153 CARPENTER AVE PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7207 ALDEN DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7318 ATKINSON CIR PLAINFIELD IL 60586
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10/04/24

09/06/24

09/27/24
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09/06/24
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10/04/24

09/26/24

09/27/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24
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09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24
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10/03/24
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10/02/24

10/04/24
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Voter #Type Req # Name Address Line 1 Precinct Sub Blt. Party Status

Absentee Type: ALL MAILED
All Return Statuses

Order By Precinct, Name

1124-ALLElection:

MailedRequest Returned



Date:
Time:

10/07/24
04:28:48 PM Page:

ab_list (v.221005)
249

KENDALL COUNTY
--  2024 GENERAL ELECTION  --   Ballot List

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM
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R

PRM

PRM

R

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

  00181726

  00187576

  00100920

  00119048

  00198418

  00062777

  00062776

  00179109

  00046657

  00042181

  00130850

  00154397

  00068034

  00069457

  00104302

  00058933

  00189318

  00182034

  00183357

  00059546

  00162889

  00165548

  00051851

  00063735

  00163811

  00163812

  00169624

  00056071

  00152537

  00152538

  00131435

  00144200

  00089958

  00089961

  00181918

  00060893

  00111521

SPARACINO, ADAM THOMAS 

SPARACINO, JESSICA L 

STOB, KATHLEEN 

STROHM, KATHERINE B 

SWANK, ZACHARY MICHAEL 

TANGEN, FRANCES CRELIN 

TANGEN, WILLIAM HARRY 

THIELEN, DAVID WILLIAM 

THIERRY, MARC A 

TIETZ, JAMES A 

TRAJKOVICH, KAILYN MARIE 

VELAZQUEZ, VANESSA 

VYHNANEK, JOYCE V 

WAZNONIS, ANNETTE R 

WAZNONIS, ANTHONY A 

WEINER, NICOLE EILEEN 

WENGERD, ANNE 

WENGERD, JAMES 

WIESBROOK, NANCY E 

WORTHLEY, TODD P 

ABDULMAJEED, AHMED A 

ABDULMAJEED, MUINAT T 

ALSIP, CURTIS J 

ALSIP, KELLY L 

ANNANI-AKOLLOR, ANTOINETTE 

AUSTIN, CAMERON 

BRUNO, LISA J 

CARLBERG, JOSEPH L 

CHAVARRIA, ADRIANA 

CHAVARRIA, ALEJANDRA 

CHAVARRIA, ALEXANDER 

CHAVARRIA, ANDREW 

CHAVARRIA, MARIO A 

CHAVARRIA, SANDRA 

CHRISTENSEN, KYMBERLEE J 

CHRISTOPHER, MICHAEL J 

COLLACHIA, ANTHONY E 

2330 CARPENTER AVE PLAINFIELD IL 60586

2330 CARPENTER AVE PLAINFIELD IL 60586

2112 INGERSOLL CT PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7309 MARLEY CIR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7313 ATKINSON CIR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

2011 CROSSWIND DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

2011 CROSSWIND DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7229 MANCHESTER DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

2203 HOLLISTER CT PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7308 ATKINSON CIR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

2149 CARPENTER AVE PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7205 BRADLEY DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7305 ASHBROOK LN PLAINFIELD IL 60586

2150 CARPENTER AVE PLAINFIELD IL 60586

2150 CARPENTER AVE PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7313 ATKINSON CIR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

2014 STEWARD LN PLAINFIELD IL 60586

2014 STEWARD LN PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7221 BRADLEY DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

2018 STEWARD LN PLAINFIELD IL 60586

1716 KENICOTT LN PLAINFIELD IL 60586

1716 KENICOTT LN PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7216 COURTWRIGHT DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7216 COURTWRIGHT DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7204 FAXTON LN PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7204 FAXTON LN PLAINFIELD IL 60586

1920 STEWARD LN PLAINFIELD IL 60586

1613 COURTWRIGHT DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7402 SOUTHWORTH CIR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7402 SOUTHWORTH CIR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7402 SOUTHWORTH CIR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7402 SOUTHWORTH CIR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7402 SOUTHWORTH CIR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7402 SOUTHWORTH CIR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7213 COURTWRIGHT DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

1815 BURSHIRE CT PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7218 APPLEGATE DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586
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  00050004

  00168998

  00167733

  00062503

  00064171

  00134423

  00163795

  00149952

  00058922

  00122545

  00147169

  00150124

  00149335

  00049381

  00138696

  00051042

  00111089

  00137926

  00187076

  00064599

  00064600

  00128323

  00070805

  00070685

  00167702

  00115676

  00102816

  00037319

  00040216

  00134210

  00152038

  00198155

  00145392

  00099424

  00153937

  00153938

  00125855

COLLACHIA, HEATHER A 

DARWELL, CHRISTOPHER 

DAWODU, IDAYAT 

DELCORE, BELINDA G 

EMERSON, KRISTIN POPOLIZIO 

ERBAS, DILARA 

FOX, DONALD LEE 

FOX, RAQUEL Y 

FRANKLIN, HARRY JAMES 

GAGE, CATHERINE ELIZABETH 

GONZALEZ, ADRIAN 

GOSACK-DARWELL, JENNIFER M 

GREEN, STACEY L 

HEBERT, ROSE M 

HERNANDEZ, MICHELLE M 

HOWE, BRENDA J 

IZZO, JENNIFER P 

IZZO, MICHAEL JOSEPH 

JALCOVIK, PAUL S JR

JENNINGS, KRISTEN A 

JENNINGS, MICHAEL P 

KASSEL, CHRISTINE THERESA 

KASSEL, GLORIA 

KASSEL, WAYNE J 

KORE, VICTORIA 

KRAUSE, SHIRLEY M 

LANG, JOY L 

LEE, JOYCE A 

LEE, RAYMOND E 

LESNICK, REBECCA LILOVICH 

LUNN, ELIZABETH MARY 

MALATIA, ABIGAIL 

MARCZEWSKI, KATHERINE ELIZABETH

MARTINEZ, ALBERTO O 

MARTINEZ, LUCILLE P 

MARTINEZ, OSCAR 

MARTINEZ, VERONICA 

7218 APPLEGATE DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7506 TOWNSEND BLVD PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7219 FAXTON LN PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7212 APPLEGATE DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

2005 STEWARD LN PLAINFIELD IL 60586

900 S CLARK ST, 1116 CHICAGO IL 60605

7211 SUTHERLAND CT PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7211 SUTHERLAND CT PLAINFIELD IL 60586

105 WOODHOLLOW CT SELLERSVILLE PA 18960

7506 KENICOTT LN PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7404 TORREY CIR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7506 TOWNSEND BLVD PLAINFIELD IL 60586

1804 BURSHIRE DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7415 SOUTHWORTH CIR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

1903 TOWNSEND CT PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7315 SOUTHWORTH CIR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

1714 NORTHSHIRE DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

1714 NORTHSHIRE DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

1829 FIELD CT PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7407 SOUTHWORTH CIR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7407 SOUTHWORTH CIR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7304 KENICOTT LN PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7304 KENICOTT LN PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7304 KENICOTT LN PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7310 KENICOTT LN PLAINFIELD IL 60586

1838 COURTWRIGHT DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7510 KENICOTT LN PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7215 WATERMAN CT PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7215 WATERMAN CT PLAINFIELD IL 60586

1916 HAVENHILL DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7206 WATERMAN CT PLAINFIELD IL 60586

4200 54TH AVENUE S ST PETERSBURG FL 33711

7400 FORDHAM LN PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7308 SOUTHWORTH CIR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

1709 COURTWRIGHT DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

1709 COURTWRIGHT DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7404 TORREY CIR PLAINFIELD IL 60586
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00-1
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09/20/24
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09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/03/24

10/03/24

10/03/24

10/07/24

10/07/24

10/02/24

10/04/24
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OK
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OK
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PRM

PRM

PRM
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R
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PRM

PRM
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

  00054666

  00054665

  00163785

  00159204

  00167032

  00071260

  00180030

  00053003

  00197632

  00053002

  00164427

  00163154

  00187255

  00107855

  00201980

  00182624

  00073550

  00169692

  00188531

  00188532

  00146837

  00142612

  00181524

  00111439

  00146845

  00152007

  00075203

  00132469

  00071854

  00157781

  00113310

  00113271

  00186912

  00197845

  00047250

  00047564

  00158646

MATHIS, ANTHONY D 

MATHIS, CRISTAL 

MATHIS, LUKE ANTHONY 

MATHIS, PAIGE R 

MAZURKIEWICZ, RONALD G 

MCNEAL, SHARON 

MEYER, JOHN JOSEPH 

MILLER, DUSTIN S 

MILLER, GRAHAM E 

MILLER, JULIE E 

MURRAY, GARY 

MURRAY, TERRIE ANN 

MURRAY, WANDA F 

NESS, JO ANN 

OLIVER, ISABELLA 

ORNDORFF, TANYA LEIGH 

OSTERFUND, CHRISTOPHER D 

OWCARZ, SHERRY J 

PINGUL, LAUREN MICHELLE HARRIS 

PINGUL, MARK ROSS 

PLUT, DOROTHY L 

PLUT, JOHN K 

PONCE, CINTIA 

POWERS, COREY C 

POWERS, KATHI 

POWERS, NICOLE CAMILLE 

RAMSAK, MICHAEL J 

RANGEL, KRISTEN L 

RICHMOND, JOSEPHINE K 

RYNDAK, DOROTA M 

SCHWERT, AMY M 

SCHWERT, DANIEL D 

SCHWERT, JULIA CHRISTIANE 

SIHWEIL, AARON MUNTASIR 

SIHWEIL, DEBORAH L 

SIHWEIL, MUNTASIR ADNAN 

SIPES, NATALIE ISABELLE 

1900 TOWNSEND CT PLAINFIELD IL 60586

1900 TOWNSEND CT PLAINFIELD IL 60586

1900 TOWNSEND CT PLAINFIELD IL 60586

1900 TOWNSEND CT PLAINFIELD IL 60586

1810 NORTHSHIRE DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7504 WESTBROOK DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7403 SOUTHWORTH CIR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7309 FORDHAM LN PLAINFIELD IL 60586

215 W MULBERRY ST, #514 NORMAL IL 61761

7309 FORDHAM LN PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7206 FAXTON LN PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7206 FAXTON LN PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7206 FAXTON LN PLAINFIELD IL 60586

1612 COURTWRIGHT DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

215 W MULBERRY ST NORMAL IL 61761

7423 KENICOTT LN PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7411 KENICOTT LN PLAINFIELD IL 60586

1712 GLENFORD CT PLAINFIELD IL 60586

1709 KENDALL RIDGE BLVD PLAINFIELD IL 60586

1709 KENDALL RIDGE BLVD PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7428 FORDHAM LN PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7428 FORDHAM LN PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7219 APPLEGATE DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

1920 HAVENHILL DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

1920 HAVENHILL DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

1920 HAVENHILL DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

1807 NORTHSHIRE DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

1808 BURSHIRE DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7212 APPLEGATE DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7426 WESTBROOK DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

1728 KENICOTT CT PLAINFIELD IL 60586

1728 KENICOTT CT PLAINFIELD IL 60586

902-2 WIGWAM HOLLOW RD MACOMB IL 61455

7216 WATERMAN CT PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7216 WATERMAN CT PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7216 WATERMAN CT PLAINFIELD IL 60586

2451 MENOKIN DR ALEXANDRIA VA 22302
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09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/09/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

08/15/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

10/01/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

10/03/24

10/03/24

09/06/24

10/01/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/01/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/03/24

10/03/24

09/26/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/03/24

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK
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PRM

PRM
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R
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

  00138577

  00068967

  00068907

  00096913

  00047255

  00159144

  00188448

  00055643

  00162657

  00185828

  00066652

  00088107

  00160606

  00186282

  00097152

  00163446

  00070854

  00097210

  00139012

  00028571

  00028572

  00068773

  00068774

  00068594

  00071840

  00053560

  00053559

  00158055

  00048148

  00048145

  00188550

  00073633

  00092180

  00122302

  00085541

  00095040

  00187211

SONTHIPANYA, SONGKA 

STAPLEY, DANIEL K 

STAPLEY, DIANE M 

STEPANEK, THOMAS M 

SUCHINSKI, ALLISON P 

SUCHINSKI, JASON MICHAEL 

SUCHINSKI, KATE LOGAN 

SUCHINSKI, KEVIN L 

SUCHINSKI, TESS C 

TENEDOR, PATRICIA LOUISE G 

THOME, DALE ANN 

TURNER, TAMARA S 

TURNER, TANYA STAR 

VAZQUEZ, ARLINE 

VENDITTI, JAMES M 

VIBHAKAR, PRIYA CHAUHAN 

VILLASENOR, MARIA M 

WARD, CHERRY A 

WARD, VECENTE 

WHEATON, AMY L 

WHEATON, BRADLEY E 

WNENK, DONNA J 

WNENK, ROBERT A 

WRUBEL, CARRIE A 

WRUBEL, PAUL E 

WUCZYNSKI, JOANN ALICE 

WUCZYNSKI, JOHN J 

ACS DINGELS, JULIE MARIE 

ALLEN, SHARON A 

ALLEN, TODD D 

ARCHER, LIAM MAGUIRE 

ARMKNECHT, MARK M 

BAKER, PATRICIA A 

BAXA, ALEXANDRA F 

BAXA, NATHAN 

BOGGAN, VINCE E 

BORGER, SHEA MARIE 

7505 PRAIRIESIDE DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

1708 PRAIRIESIDE DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

1708 PRAIRIESIDE DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

1902 HAVENHILL DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

1610 COURTWRIGHT DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

1610 COURTWRIGHT DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

1610 COURTWRIGHT DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

1610 COURTWRIGHT DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

1610 COURTWRIGHT DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

1034 ENCLAVE BLVD, #101 EDWARDSVILLE IL 62025

7511 BURSHIRE DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7426 FORDHAM LN PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7426 FORDHAM LN PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7219 APPLEGATE DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

1827 FIELD CT PLAINFIELD IL 60586

1806 BURSHIRE DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7508 BURSHIRE DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

1901 TOWNSEND CT PLAINFIELD IL 60586

1901 TOWNSEND CT PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7205 COURTWRIGHT CT PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7205 COURTWRIGHT CT PLAINFIELD IL 60586

1706 GLENFORD DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

1706 GLENFORD DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7512 PRAIRIESIDE DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7512 PRAIRIESIDE DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7215 FAXTON LN PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7215 FAXTON LN PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7614 HEATHERSTONE LN PLAINFIELD IL 60586

2212 ASHBY LN PLAINFIELD IL 60586

2212 ASHBY LN PLAINFIELD IL 60586

601 JOHN WRIGHT DR HUNTSVILLE AL 35805

7651 SCARLETT OAK DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7416 ROSEWIND DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7714 PIN OAK DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7714 PIN OAK DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

2039 SUMNER CT PLAINFIELD IL 60586

11725 ROCK PIGEON LOOP WINTER GARDEN FL 34787
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  00187460

  00153183

  00131378

  00057376

  00113549

  00106501

  00109641

  00156372

  00156373

  00097542

  00093563

  00138406

  00131488

  00160289

  00140638

  00055384

  00128552

  00108563

  00103280

  00151706

  00151510

  00143778

  00163519

  00149623

  00102113

  00088789

  00090186

  00163094

  00064064

  00064074

  00152582

  00129457

  00120314

  00163659

  00185205

  00185220

  00193946

BROOKS, CARMEN DENISE 

BROWN, JEREMIAH I 

BROWN, PERETTE LASHAWN

BURKE, PATRICIA MARY 

BURKE, RYAN T 

BURKE, SEAN 

COLLERAN, LINDA M 

CONNORS, MATTHEW DONAVAN 

CONNORS, RENEE P 

DANIELS, KENNETH 

DANIELS, TARA T 

DANIELS, TAYLOR KRISTEN 

DAVIS, ROBERT A 

DEJONGE, ORRETT JR

DEUBLER, MELYSSA K 

DOMAGALA, THOMAS F JR

DUNN, LAURA L 

DUNN, STEVEN 

FURTAK, DAVID G 

GATZ, KARA M 

GATZ, KEVIN THOMAS 

GROSS, MATTHEW E 

HARBERT, THOMAS J 

HEINE, RONALD L 

HENDERSON, KARANA MARIE 

HENRY, MARTIN P 

HENRY, SAMANTHA EDEN 

HUDSON, LARRY G 

KESSLER, GINA B 

KESSLER, JOHN C 

KLEMAK, THERESA M 

KOBARI, ADEYEMI 

KOLLER, KYLE JOSEPH 

KOLLER, LAUREN M 

KONIECZNY, NANCY P 

KONIECZNY, ROBERT A 

KULIDAS, ZOE ELAINE 

7655 SPRINGBROOK DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7712 SUGAR MAPLE CT PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7712 SUGAR MAPLE CT PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7515 HEATHERSTONE LN PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7515 HEATHERSTONE LN PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7515 HEATHERSTONE LN PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7708 RED MAPLE DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7803 SCARLETT OAK DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7803 SCARLETT OAK DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7411 ROSEWIND DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7411 ROSEWIND DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7411 ROSEWIND DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7513 HEATHERSTONE LN PLAINFIELD IL 60586

2196 ASHBY LN PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7716 SUGAR MAPLE CT PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7510 ROSEWIND DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

1908 SPRINGSIDE DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

1908 SPRINGSIDE DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

1912 CRESTVIEW DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7517 ROSEWIND DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7517 ROSEWIND DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7425 ROSEWIND DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7717 PIN OAK DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

2103 FAIRFIELD DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

1819 SPRINGSIDE CT PLAINFIELD IL 60586

1710 RED MAPLE DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

1710 RED MAPLE DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7517 HEATHERSTONE LN PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7654 SPRINGBROOK DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7654 SPRINGBROOK DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

2029 SUMNER CT PLAINFIELD IL 60586

1917 CRESTVIEW DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7713 SUGAR MAPLE CT PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7713 SUGAR MAPLE CT PLAINFIELD IL 60586

1817 SPRINGSIDE CT PLAINFIELD IL 60586

1817 SPRINGSIDE CT PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7513 ROSEWIND DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586
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PRM

  00068404

  00149927

  00154653

  00087805

  00089036

  00047354

  00061385

  00193760

  00161913

  00136952

  00165507

  00151241

  00138523

  00136090

  00167853

  00153162

  00055032

  00055033

  00119352

  00147576

  00126960

  00180240

  00140027

  00184846

  00155591

  00086418

  00091580

  00164196

  00130532

  00120898

  00166905

  00149342

  00052028

  00052209

  00086897

  00188180

  00132167

LABELLE, DANIEL EUGENE 

LOPRESTI, CATHERINE A 

MARTINEZ, ELIAS JR

MATLOCK, DOUGLAS A 

MATLOCK, LISA C 

MATTAS, JENNIFER K 

MATTAS, MIKE J 

MCGILL, KAYLA E 

MCGUIRE, LIAM PATRICK 

MILLER, FARAH HERRERA 

MOORE, JAYCEE HELENA 

MOORE, LAURA LYNN 

MOORE, MICHAEL L 

NDANG, FELIX M 

OGBUAGU, BUSTER CHINASAOKWU SR

PEREZ, ERIC M 

PEREZ, JENNIFER M 

PEREZ, TOMAS P 

PEREZ, TOMAS R 

RAMIREZ, JORDAN N 

ROWLAND, CISCO DOUGLAS SR

SANCHEZ, EDER GEOVANNI 

SANCHEZ, JULISA O 

SAVAGE, ROBERT PATRICK 

SHIELDS, LEVERT D SR

SILVER, ARNOLD H 

SILVER, CATHALENE T 

SMITH, HAROLD EDWARD 

SOWA, JASON ALAN 

SOWA, LAUREN ASHLEY 

STANGER, BRANDON 

STANGER, LEAH R 

STORCZ, PENNY A 

STORCZ, THOMAS E 

THIES, EMILY J 

THIES, EVAN MICHAEL 

VANDERSTUYF, ERIK RYAN 

7705 SCARLETT OAK DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

1814 CRESTVIEW DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

1919 CRESTVIEW DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

1610 RED MAPLE DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

1610 RED MAPLE DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

2306 ASHBY LN PLAINFIELD IL 60586

2306 ASHBY LN PLAINFIELD IL 60586

1611 RED MAPLE DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

74 CIRCLE DR EDWARDSVILLE IL 62025

7716 PIN OAK DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7657 SCARLETT OAK DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7657 SCARLETT OAK DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7657 SCARLETT OAK DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7707 SCARLETT OAK DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7703 PIN OAK CT PLAINFIELD IL 60586

2199 ASHBY LN PLAINFIELD IL 60586

2199 ASHBY LN PLAINFIELD IL 60586

2199 ASHBY LN PLAINFIELD IL 60586

2199 ASHBY LN PLAINFIELD IL 60586

2008 FAIRFIELD DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7719 SCARLETT OAK DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7603 OAKSHIRE CT PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7603 OAKSHIRE CT PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7709 SCARLETT OAK DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7658 PIN OAK CT PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7707 RED MAPLE DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7707 RED MAPLE DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

2195 ASHBY LN PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7506 ROSEWIND DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7506 ROSEWIND DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

2218 ASHBY LN PLAINFIELD IL 60586

2218 ASHBY LN PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7408 ROSEWIND DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7408 ROSEWIND DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

1822 OLEANDER CT PLAINFIELD IL 60586

1822 OLEANDER CT PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7716 SUGAR MAPLE CT PLAINFIELD IL 60586
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PRM

  00179243

  00142647

  00156263

  00163458

  00094446

  00151264

  00166539

  00094445

  00155766

  00115943

  00189155

  00146410

  00183082

  00157578

  00083715

  00118603

  00197152

  00150937

  00123764

  00139698

  00097263

  00198626

  00131442

  00167612

  00167615

  00196335

  00096670

  00186048

  00185687

  00127980

  00127979

  00199746

  00194217

  00076355

  00140976

  00084015

  00192926

WHEELER, COMAR SR

WHEELER, SHANTAVIA C 

WIERZBICKI, RENE MARIE 

WRIGHT, MARY E 

ZAVALA, DANIEL 

ZAVALA, DANIEL ANTHONY 

ZAVALA, JENNIFER LYNN 

ZAVALA, SANDRA 

ADLAF, JAMIE M 

AIROLDI, CAROL L 

ALEXANDER, JANAE MONIQUE 

BAHDE, CHRISTOPHER D 

BOLTE, LAURA ANN 

BRYANT, ANSON EARL II

BRYANT, CYNTHIA E 

BUDD, BONITA A 

BUDZ, JUSTIN STANLEY 

BUSCEMI, LORETO S 

CANTLEY, JOLIE RENE 

CARTHRON, KAVONTE Q 

CARTHRON, MICHELE C 

CLANCY, MEGHAN E 

CLANCY, SEAN P 

CONTER, EAMON ROBERT JEFFREY 

CONTER, JENNA ELIZABETH 

COOPER, EDWARD 

CORDUAN, ELISABETH SARAH 

CORRADO, LAURIE PHYLLIS 

CORRADO, NICOLE A 

CRUDUP, ARMEDIA M 

CRUDUP, DOMINIQUE L 

CRUITT, SARAH K 

CRUITT, THEODORE D 

DAVID, KATHERINE MAUDIE 

DAVID, SEAN M 

DAVID, TRACY C 

EARLS, CHRISTOPHER 

7658 PIN OAK CT PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7658 PIN OAK CT PLAINFIELD IL 60586

2103 FAIRFIELD DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

7517 HEATHERSTONE LN PLAINFIELD IL 60586

1700 RED MAPLE DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

1700 RED MAPLE DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

1700 RED MAPLE DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

1700 RED MAPLE DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

8642 FOXBOROUGH WAY JOLIET IL 60431

8656 FOXBOROUGH WAY JOLIET IL 60431

3104 LAKEMOOR STATION WAY KNOXVILLE TN 37920

8105 AARON LN JOLIET IL 60431

8404 BUCKINGHAM RD JOLIET IL 60431

8501 BUCKINGHAM RD JOLIET IL 60431

2107 PROVIDENCE WAY JOLIET IL 60431

8308 NEWBRIDGE CT JOLIET IL 60431

3100 E STADIUM BLVD COLUMBIA MO 65201

8629 FOXBOROUGH WAY JOLIET IL 60431

8303 WATERBURY DR JOLIET IL 60431

8117 SEWARD RD JOLIET IL 60431

8117 SEWARD RD JOLIET IL 60431

1615 SEWARD RD JOLIET IL 60431

1615 SEWARD RD JOLIET IL 60431

2203 PROVIDENCE WAY JOLIET IL 60431

2203 PROVIDENCE WAY JOLIET IL 60431

1901 FOXBOROUGH WAY JOLIET IL 60431

2305 SIENNA DR JOLIET IL 60431

2006 PROVIDENCE WAY JOLIET IL 60431

2006 PROVIDENCE WAY JOLIET IL 60431

1910 BALMORAL ST JOLIET IL 60431

1910 BALMORAL ST JOLIET IL 60431

8411 FOXBOROUGH WAY JOLIET IL 60431

8411 FOXBOROUGH WAY JOLIET IL 60431

8405 HANBURY CT JOLIET IL 60431

8405 HANBURY CT JOLIET IL 60431

8405 HANBURY CT JOLIET IL 60431

2201 PROVIDENCE WAY JOLIET IL 60431
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R

  00167220

  00166964

  00131560

  00114364

  00159834

  00162844

  00123278

  00185898

  00137488

  00136892

  00166466

  00074408

  00083299

  00192992

  00123493

  00119789

  00197819

  00095351

  00082176

  00194403

  00193913

  00125585

  00177535

  00089921

  00085295

  00090958

  00130781

  00192336

  00192335

  00195123

  00194512

  00163638

  00163637

  00195910

  00131135

  00167219

  00202205

FRANKLIN, SAMUEL BENJAMIN 

FREEMAN, BRENDA RENE 

FURLOUGH, KAILA 

FURLOUGH, KAILONI MARISSA 

GARCIA, ALEXA A 

GARCIA, RICHARD E 

GARNER, DAWN E 

GARRISON, CHARLEAN L 

GEORGIS, ANTHONY E 

GEORGIS, MEGAN J 

GLEIM, CODY A 

GLEIM, SCOTT A 

GLEIM, WENDI M 

HERRMANN, JENNIFER M 

HERRMANN, KEVIN M 

JAMES, HENRY L 

JAMES, LEIA B 

JANSA, BARBARA 

JANSA, DAVID H 

JEFFRIES, KRYSTAL MARIE 

JEFFRIES, THOMAS R 

KILLIAN, KIMBERLY ANN 

KIMBRELL, ELIJAH MICHAEL 

KLOVER, MATTHEW L 

KOPYCINSKI, HELEN M 

KOPYCINSKI, RICHARD N 

KRIES, KAREN E 

KUDLA, CHRISTOPHER M 

KUDLA, TRICIA L 

LEON, RAFAEL 

LEON, SYLVIA 

LEWIS, ALEXANDER ELIAS 

LEWIS, PETER ELIAS 

LOMOTEY, MONICA A 

LONG, ANNE MARIE 

LONGFIELD, SARAH LOUISE 

MACEDO, MARIA DE JESUS 

1903 FOXBOROUGH WAY JOLIET IL 60431

8617 FOXBOROUGH WAY JOLIET IL 60431

2205 SEATON AVE JOLIET IL 60431

2205 SEATON AVE JOLIET IL 60431

1902 WELLINGTON DR JOLIET IL 60431

1902 WELLINGTON DR JOLIET IL 60431

8113 SEWARD RD JOLIET IL 60431

8307 GREENBRIDGE CT JOLIET IL 60431

1708 SEWARD RD JOLIET IL 60431

1708 SEWARD RD JOLIET IL 60431

2013 SIENNA DR JOLIET IL 60431

2013 SIENNA DR JOLIET IL 60431

2013 SIENNA DR JOLIET IL 60431

1611 WILDSPRING PKWY JOLIET IL 60431

1611 WILDSPRING PKWY JOLIET IL 60431

2107 PROVIDENCE WAY JOLIET IL 60431

2107 PROVIDENCE WAY JOLIET IL 60431

2010 PROVIDENCE WAY JOLIET IL 60431

2010 PROVIDENCE WAY JOLIET IL 60431

2013 ROSEHALL DR JOLIET IL 60431

2013 ROSEHALL DR JOLIET IL 60431

11273 ARBEITER RD MINOOKA IL 60447

8415 FOXBOROUGH WAY JOLIET IL 60431

8525 FOXBOROUGH WAY JOLIET IL 60431

2305 WATERBURY DR JOLIET IL 60431

2305 WATERBURY DR JOLIET IL 60431

1613 SEWARD RD JOLIET IL 60431

2205 PROVIDENCE WAY JOLIET IL 60431

2205 PROVIDENCE WAY JOLIET IL 60431

2200 PROVIDENCE WAY JOLIET IL 60431

2200 PROVIDENCE WAY JOLIET IL 60431

1903 WELLINGTON DR JOLIET IL 60431

1903 WELLINGTON DR JOLIET IL 60431

1903 BALMORAL ST JOLIET IL 60431

8005 SHADY OAK RD JOLIET IL 60431

1903 FOXBOROUGH WAY JOLIET IL 60431

2200 WATERBURY DR JOLIET IL 60431
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  00148732

  00160809

  00121706

  00115492

  00193764

  00134507

  00178820

  00135530
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  00183136
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  00094191

  00188996

  00163165

  00164205

  00165862

  00196780

  00160497

  00049636

  00052107

  00137531

  00168158

  00104974

  00193646

  00194078

  00121701

  00100293

  00180171

  00203801

  00165361

  00155217

  00159651

  00158130

  00183760

  00123200

  00112814

  00114784

MAGANA, HOLLY M 

MAGANA, JESUS 

MCCHURCH, CHOMPUNUT 

MCCHURCH, TODD M 

MCGOWAN, HASAN 

MCINTOSH, LANA J 

MUTO, DIANE M 

OCEGUERA, EDUARDO 

OCEGUERA, VIRGINIA 

OPIO, WILFREDO 

ORTEGA, CAROLINA 

ORTEGA, JORGE 

ORTIZ, ELIO 

PAGE, DETRA DENISE 

PAGE, JACARI AHMAD 

PAGE, MICHAEL DARNELL 

PAPINEAU, ELLA PAIGE 

PFROMMER, JOSHUA 

PHOMMACHANHOM, AMY M 

PHOMMACHANHOM, SYTHAT 

PHOMMACHANHOM, THAVISACK 

PHOMMACHANHOM, TYLOR MANY 

PHOMMACHANHOM, VILIAM 

POPLAWSKI, JEFFREY MICHAEL 

POPLAWSKI, KIMBER M 

PRATER, WANDA 

PYTEL, MICHAEL A 

RANDOLPH, CHANA CHANTE 

RANGEL, MADISON 

RAYGOZA, GABRIEL RICO 

RAYGOZA, STEFANIE A 

ROSS, BRYAN L 

ROSS, KIMBERLY M 

SANDERS, JASON M 

SANDERS, KIMBERLY MICHELLE 

SERIO, KRISTEN MARIE 

SHAW, MARGARET R 

1802 OXFORD WAY JOLIET IL 60431

1802 OXFORD WAY JOLIET IL 60431

8101 AARON LN JOLIET IL 60431

8101 AARON LN JOLIET IL 60431

8526 FOXBOROUGH WAY JOLIET IL 60431

8303 WATERBURY DR JOLIET IL 60431

1901 FOXBOROUGH WAY JOLIET IL 60431

8415 WATERBURY DR JOLIET IL 60431

8415 WATERBURY DR JOLIET IL 60431

2012 PROVIDENCE WAY JOLIET IL 60431

8302 WATERBURY DR JOLIET IL 60431

1623 PERIDOT CT JOLIET IL 60431

1621 PERIDOT CT JOLIET IL 60431

8508 WELLINGTON DR JOLIET IL 60431

8508 WELLINGTON DR JOLIET IL 60431

8508 WELLINGTON DR JOLIET IL 60431

706 S MATHEWS AVE URBANA IL 61801

8413 FOXBOROUGH WAY JOLIET IL 60431

2200 SEATON AVE JOLIET IL 60431

2200 SEATON AVE JOLIET IL 60431

2200 SEATON AVE JOLIET IL 60431

2200 SEATON AVE JOLIET IL 60431

2200 SEATON AVE JOLIET IL 60431

2202 PROVIDENCE WAY JOLIET IL 60431

2202 PROVIDENCE WAY JOLIET IL 60431

2211 WATERBURY DR JOLIET IL 60431

1611 PERIDOT CT JOLIET IL 60431

8304 WATERBURY DR JOLIET IL 60431

2108 WATERBURY DR JOLIET IL 60431

8509 WELLINGTON DR JOLIET IL 60431

8509 WELLINGTON DR JOLIET IL 60431

1707 SHADY OAK RD JOLIET IL 60431

1707 SHADY OAK RD JOLIET IL 60431

2005 ROSEHALL DR JOLIET IL 60431

2005 ROSEHALL DR JOLIET IL 60431

8103 LIMESTONE CT JOLIET IL 60431

2115 SIENNA DR JOLIET IL 60431
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  00114783

  00201023

  00187886

  00188118

  00155393

  00162126

  00181308

  00143230

  00143418

  00158759

  00132365

  00132366

  00177940

  00070459

  00071456

  00193532

  00127812

  00167975

  00183615

  00129589

  00118314

  00114062

  00148254

  00133355

  00201969

  00142714

  00045868

  00019099

  00019634

  00185122

  00154333

  00144864

  00019140

  00104016

  00067924

  00019670

  00019671

SHAW, WILLIAM 

SHELDON, CLINTON A 

SHELDON, JUDITH A 

SHELDON, THOMAS L 

SHREFFLER, ROBERT B 

SIMMONS, JOHNNIE LEE 

SLANKER, TERRI ELIZABETH 

SMITH, GARY R 

SMITH, MARY ANNE 

SOJA-PFROMMER, KELLY JEAN 

STIER, DONNA 

STIER, HAROLD RAYMOND 

STRYSZOWSKA, MARIA 

SWATKOWSKI, JAMES E 

SWATKOWSKI, PATRICIA L 

TATONE, TERRY A 

VANDERWAY, BRIAN T 

VANDERWAY, CHRISTINE M 

VANDERWAY, TOBY BRIAN 

VANSLEE, SCOTT H 

VIDICAN, CHARITY C 

VIDICAN, JOEL J 

WARD, CHARLENE L 

WARREN, MADLYNE 

WARREN, TAYLOR M 

WILHELM, HERBERT B 

ABAZI, GZIM 

AKRE, BEULAH O 

ANDERSON, ROLF U 

BEER, LEO P 

BENZ, BRENDA 

BITTERLIN, DANA M 

BORNEMAN, ANN LORRAINE 

CARTER, DELMA SUE 

CARTER, WILLIE L 

CHELSEN, LORI A 

CLAMPITT, J ROGER 

2115 SIENNA DR JOLIET IL 60431

8313 WILDSPRING PKWY JOLIET IL 60431

8313 WILDSPRING PKWY JOLIET IL 60431

8313 WILDSPRING PKWY JOLIET IL 60431

8631 FOXBOROUGH WAY JOLIET IL 60431

3201 PRICESFORK BLVD, 109 SUFFOLK VA 23435

8313 FOXBOROUGH WAY JOLIET IL 60431

8514 FOXBOROUGH WAY JOLIET IL 60431

8514 FOXBOROUGH WAY JOLIET IL 60431

8413 FOXBOROUGH WAY JOLIET IL 60431

8012 SHADY OAK RD JOLIET IL 60431

8012 SHADY OAK RD JOLIET IL 60431

8515 BUCKINGHAM RD JOLIET IL 60431

8309 NEWBRIDGE CT JOLIET IL 60431

8309 NEWBRIDGE CT JOLIET IL 60431

2006 PROVIDENCE WAY JOLIET IL 60431

1607 SHADY OAK RD JOLIET IL 60431

1607 SHADY OAK RD JOLIET IL 60431

1607 SHADY OAK RD JOLIET IL 60431

1709 SEWARD RD JOLIET IL 60431

8604 BUCKINGHAM RD JOLIET IL 60431

8604 BUCKINGHAM RD JOLIET IL 60431

8304 WATERBURY DR JOLIET IL 60431

2205 SEATON AVE JOLIET IL 60431

1601 E MARKET ST GREENSBORO NC 27411

8656 FOXBOROUGH WAY JOLIET IL 60431

103 CHICAGO RD NEWARK IL 60541

13210 BIG GROVE RD NEWARK IL 60541

12552 JOLIET RD NEWARK IL 60541

16475 STEPHENS RD NEWARK IL 60541

509 CHICAGO RD NEWARK IL 60541

109 W WOODMAN ST NEWARK IL 60541

12600 NEWARK RD NEWARK IL 60541

509 E RENNESOY DR NEWARK IL 60541

509 E RENNESOY DR NEWARK IL 60541

14270 FENNEL RD NEWARK IL 60541

14024 ROODS RD NEWARK IL 60541
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09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/07/24

10/03/24

10/01/24

OK

OK

OK

Voter #Type Req # Name Address Line 1 Precinct Sub Blt. Party Status

Absentee Type: ALL MAILED
All Return Statuses

Order By Precinct, Name
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00067677

  00035286

  00016222

  00195394

  00032565

  00054081

  00072735

  00072736

  00019678

  00019195

  00130690

  00133804

  00110697

  00066730

  00068673

  00028416

  00028417

  00071138

  00086761

  00120131

  00120130

  00019319

  00019324

  00028760

  00030908

  00083330

  00071742

  00128797

  00115851

  00160243

  00019393

  00023617

  00186215

  00151958

  00019394

  00157265

  00019412

CLAUSEL, RICHARD L 

COLYER, KIMBERLEIGH ANN 

CORNEILS, ARLENE T 

COYNE, ROBYN J 

CROEGER, ALYCE M 

CROEGER, MARK A 

CZWODZINSKI, JACQUELINE M 

CZWODZINSKI, WALTER E 

DALE, ANNETTA J 

DEVICK, DOUGLAS A 

DREW, DELANEY LYNN 

ENGER, ANDERS B JR

GARNER, JUDY IRENE 

GEISTLER, GREGORY M 

GEISTLER, STACI J 

GREVEN, DONALD HERMAN 

GREVEN, MARY ELLEN 

HAGEMAN, JONATHON T 

HERMANN, RICHARD ALLEN 

JOHNSON, BONNIE R 

JOHNSON, JEFFREY BLAINE 

JOHNSON, PATRICIA M 

JOHNSON, TOD S 

JORGENSEN, JON EDWARD 

JORGENSEN, KAREN A 

JUNGR, JEFFREY S 

JUNGR, SUSAN M 

KEMPIAK, LEANNE FERN 

LA PRAIRIE, PETER J 

LAPRAIRIE, JOANN M 

MALONE, BETTY L 

MALONE, LYNNE K 

MALONE, MADISON 

MALONE, MEGAN MABELLE 

MALONE, MICHAEL P 

MARTENS, JACK R JR

MATHRE, MARK P 

PO BOX 361 NEWARK IL 60541

15630 NEWARK RD NEWARK IL 60541

300 E RENNESOY DR NEWARK IL 60541

108 W JOLIET RD NEWARK IL 60541

306 E RENNESOY DR NEWARK IL 60541

306 E RENNESOY DR NEWARK IL 60541

11 W FRONT ST APT 126 NEWARK IL 60541

11 W FRONT ST APT 126 NEWARK IL 60541

12025 BUSHNELL SCHOOL RD NEWARK IL 60541

13335 LISBON CENTER RD NEWARK IL 60541

5655 N SPAULDING AVE, UNIT 2E CHICAGO IL 60659

11 W FRONT ST APT 106 NEWARK IL 60541

11 W FRONT ST APT 112 NEWARK IL 60541

15697 LISBON CENTER RD NEWARK IL 60541

15697 LISBON CENTER RD NEWARK IL 60541

301 MEADOW LN NEWARK IL 60541

301 MEADOW LN NEWARK IL 60541

12420 W HELMAR RD NEWARK IL 60541

PO BOX 514 NEWARK IL 60541

15402 LISBON CENTER RD NEWARK IL 60541

15402 LISBON CENTER RD NEWARK IL 60541

106 S FAYETTE ST NEWARK IL 60541

PO BOX 135 NEWARK IL 60541

14626 APAKESHA RD NEWARK IL 60541

14626 APAKESHA RD NEWARK IL 60541

4 SHIRLEY CT NEWARK IL 60541

4 SHIRLEY CT NEWARK IL 60541

13701 JOLIET RD NEWARK IL 60541

14080 TOWNHOUSE RD NEWARK IL 60541

14080 TOWNHOUSE RD NEWARK IL 60541

PO BOX 396 NEWARK IL 60541

13119 BUSHNELL SCHOOL RD NEWARK IL 60541

13119 BUSHNELL SCHOOL RD NEWARK IL 60541

13119 BUSHNELL SCHOOL RD NEWARK IL 60541

13119 BUSHNELL SCHOOL RD NEWARK IL 60541

509 CHICAGO RD NEWARK IL 60541

16770 LISBON CENTER RD NEWARK IL 60541

0701

0701

0701

0701

0701

0701

0701

0701

0701

0701

0701

0701

0701

0701

0701

0701

0701

0701

0701

0701

0701

0701

0701

0701

0701

0701

0701

0701

0701

0701

0701

0701

0701

0701

0701

0701

0701

04

01

04

10

04

04

04

04

08

01

04

04

04

01

01

04

04

01

01

01

01

04

04

09

09

04

04

08

01

01

04

09

09

09

09

04

01

148

148

148

148

148

148

148

148

148

148

148

148

148

148

148

148

148

148

148

148

148

148

148

148

148

148

148

148

148

148

148

148

148

148

148

148

148

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/12/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/02/24

10/07/24

10/07/24

10/04/24

10/02/24

10/04/24

10/04/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00165896

  00007707

  00147318

  00116475

  00019756

  00019763

  00019764

  00059778

  00057829

  00029273

  00059154

  00086989

  00019799

  00088348

  00027176

  00181632

  00020189

  00019803

  00020191

  00019522

  00016549

  00039900

  00071970

  00121769

  00019574

  00184571

  00108272

  00129662

  00133266

  00110816

  00167508

  00019610

  00039006

  00020274

  00091358

  00130950

  00019877

MCGRATH, SARAH ANN 

MCMULLIN, BARBARA A 

MERLINE, MICHAEL JOHN 

MILLER, WESLEY DAVIS 

MITCHELL, CURTIS B 

MORRIS, CLARA LOU 

MORRIS, JAMES D 

MYRE, MARTY H JR

OLSON, CANDY L 

OLSON, JAMES B 

OTTO, MARK L 

PARTRIDGE, CHRISTOPHER D 

RADAK, JAMES W 

REHBERG WITT, HAILEY E 

ROBERTS, SUE E 

SANDERS, JOSHUA ANDREW 

SCALF, JULIE ERIN 

SCALF, MARILYN A 

SCALF, STEVEN A 

SIEBELS, JESSICA A 

SLATTON, DEBRA A 

SMITH, JILL M 

SMITH, TYLER J 

TECKENBROCK, JAY THOMAS 

TOFTOY, IVA JEAN 

WALKER, BRIAN R 

WARWICK, TERESA A 

WATKINS, DOUGLAS C 

WATKINS, NANCY A 

WEBSTER, LAURA 

WEBSTER, RYAN MICHAEL 

WEEKS, WILLIAM E 

WESTPHAL, DANIEL F 

WESTPHAL, MARILYN K 

WINNER, JAMIE LEE 

WITT, BRIAN J 

ANDERSON, BETTY L 

PO BOX 351 NEWARK IL 60541

11 W FRONT ST APT 127 NEWARK IL 60541

208 E FRONT ST NEWARK IL 60541

7 COY PARK DR NEWARK IL 60541

15565 TOWNHOUSE RD NEWARK IL 60541

110 N GALENA ST NEWARK IL 60541

110 N GALENA ST NEWARK IL 60541

14714 HILL RD NEWARK IL 60541

15767 LISBON RD NEWARK IL 60541

15767 LISBON RD NEWARK IL 60541

16475 STEPHENS RD NEWARK IL 60541

305 E RENNESOY DR NEWARK IL 60541

320 N CANAL ST NEWARK IL 60541

14975 LISBON CENTER RD NEWARK IL 60541

12021 LISBON RD NEWARK IL 60541

14250 BIG GROVE RD NEWARK IL 60541

13460 APAKESHA RD NEWARK IL 60541

306 N CANAL ST NEWARK IL 60541

13460 APAKESHA RD NEWARK IL 60541

407 S EAST ST NEWARK IL 60541

502 E BENTON ST NEWARK IL 60541

11 W FRONT ST APT 129 NEWARK IL 60541

12750 BIG GROVE RD NEWARK IL 60541

15402 LISBON CENTER RD NEWARK IL 60541

17748 ROUTE 71 NEWARK IL 60541

16430 STEPHENS RD NEWARK IL 60541

14714 HILL RD NEWARK IL 60541

14050 TOWNHOUSE RD NEWARK IL 60541

14050 TOWNHOUSE RD NEWARK IL 60541

16400 ROODS RD NEWARK IL 60541

16400 ROODS RD NEWARK IL 60541

11 W FRONT ST APT 110 NEWARK IL 60541

11 W FRONT ST APT 108 NEWARK IL 60541

11 W FRONT ST APT 108 NEWARK IL 60541

PO BOX 345 NEWARK IL 60541

14975 LISBON CENTER RD NEWARK IL 60541

11320 NEWARK RD NEWARK IL 60541

0701

0701

0701

0701

0701

0701

0701

0701

0701

0701

0701

0701

0701

0701

0701

0701

0701

0701

0701

0701

0701

0701

0701

0701

0701

0701

0701

0701

0701

0701

0701

0701

0701

0701

0701

0701

0801

04

04

04

04

09

07

07

08

10

10

09

04

10

01

01

01

08

10

08

04

04

04

01

01

01

09

08

01

01

09

09

04

04

04

04

01

02

148

148

148

148

148

148

148

148

148

148

148

148

148

148

148

148

148

148

148

148

148

148

148

148

148

148

148

148

148

148

148

148

148

148

148

148

150

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

08/26/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/19/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

10/01/24

10/01/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

10/03/24

09/19/24

09/06/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/01/24

10/01/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/04/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/04/24

10/04/24

10/03/24

10/02/24

10/04/24

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

NS
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00019879

  00019881

  00023940

  00023885

  00022838

  00148023

  00019901

  00019902

  00183679

  00040144

  00019930

  00019931

  00003323

  00019680

  00047161

  00141033

  00019969

  00121594

  00022403

  00020003

  00133584

  00136008

  00020018

  00200976

  00020025

  00020026

  00032236

  00032237

  00162601

  00020036

  00020037

  00202552

  00033863

  00033448

  00029677

  00029678

  00044625

ANDERSON, DONALD H 

ANDERSON, GARY O 

ANDERSON, KIRK A 

ANDERSON, TECYA R 

BENCKENDORF, JAY ALLAN 

BERG, KAREN S 

BERG, RONALD D 

BERG, TAMARA K 

BOCHENEK, SCOTT R 

BOWMAN, ELIZABETH A 

CLARK, MARY G 

CLARK, WILLIAM B 

CROWN, J MARK 

DAVIDSON, DENNIS J 

DICKSON, BOBBI J 

DICKSON, LARRY M 

DURAN, DAVID P 

FOX, JAMES D 

FRIEL, LISA A 

GONDA, JACK ANTHONY 

GONZALES, DEBRA 

GONZALES, RAUL A 

HAGEN, SIGRID L 

HATTEBERG, KAITLYN M 

HAUGE, JEFFREY I 

HAUGE, JUDITH A 

HEAP, CYNTHIA ANN 

HEAP, JEFFREY ALLEN 

HEAP, NICOLE LEEANN 

HILT, JANALEE K 

HILT, LARRY G SR

JUSKIEWICZ, HEATHER N 

KING, DIANE L 

KING, MICHAEL D 

KUNKE, MARLA A 

KUNKE, RICHARD D 

LOOS, KENNETH 

15610 ASHLEY RD MINOOKA IL 60447

11301 SHERRILL RD MORRIS IL 60450

11316 JOLIET RD NEWARK IL 60541

11316 JOLIET RD NEWARK IL 60541

8783 CHICAGO RD NEWARK IL 60541

14240 ASHLEY RD MINOOKA IL 60447

15814 CHURCH RD MINOOKA IL 60447

15814 CHURCH RD MINOOKA IL 60447

13078 CHURCH RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

12006 LISBON RD NEWARK IL 60541

13030 CHURCH RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

13030 CHURCH RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

6648 CHICAGO RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

315 N CANAL ST NEWARK IL 60541

11263 NEWARK RD NEWARK IL 60541

11263 NEWARK RD NEWARK IL 60541

319 GRACE DR NEWARK IL 60541

111 N CANAL ST NEWARK IL 60541

13421 CHURCH RD MINOOKA IL 60447

6805 CHICAGO RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

15390 LISBON RD NEWARK IL 60541

15390 LISBON RD NEWARK IL 60541

216 N LINCOLN DR NEWARK IL 60541

639 38TH ST ROCK ISLAND IL 61201

10724 WHITEWILLOW RD MORRIS IL 60450

10724 WHITEWILLOW RD MORRIS IL 60450

7766 WHITEWILLOW RD MINOOKA IL 60447

7766 WHITEWILLOW RD MINOOKA IL 60447

7766 WHITEWILLOW RD MINOOKA IL 60447

215 N CANAL ST NEWARK IL 60541

215 N CANAL ST NEWARK IL 60541

50 E COLLEGE ST HILLSDALE MI 49242

13567 CHURCH RD MINOOKA IL 60447

13567 CHURCH RD MINOOKA IL 60447

15665 CHURCH RD MINOOKA IL 60447

15665 CHURCH RD MINOOKA IL 60447

9396 PLATTVILLE RD NEWARK IL 60541
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150
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N~P

N~P

N~P
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N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P
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N~P
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N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P
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N~P
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N~P

N~P

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

09/06/24

09/27/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

10/03/24

10/03/24

09/06/24

09/05/24

09/19/24

09/19/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

08/27/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/26/24

09/27/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/03/24

10/03/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/07/24

10/07/24

10/04/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/07/24

10/07/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Voter #Type Req # Name Address Line 1 Precinct Sub Blt. Party Status

Absentee Type: ALL MAILED
All Return Statuses

Order By Precinct, Name
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R

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

R

PRM

  00201931

  00134338

  00147931

  00020115

  00050261

  00050581

  00020131

  00020132

  00036844

  00039572

  00020155

  00020157

  00020161

  00020162

  00020169

  00129875

  00020179

  00003765

  00164001

  00126074

  00111163

  00111062

  00111164

  00020263

  00020266

  00020267

  00101890

  00020282

  00032658

  00136134

  00125882

  00144713

  00144806

  00094679

  00090431

  00129682

LUCAS, JACK ALLEN 

MANNING, JAMES RANDAL 

MARTIN, MADESON 

MATHRE, THOMAS OWEN SR

MCDONALD, DONNA K 

MCDONALD, THOMAS JOSEPH 

MICKELSON, PATTI L 

MICKELSON, RICHARD D 

MORRIS, PAUL M 

MORRIS, TAMARA M 

OLSON, BARBARA J 

OLSON, KENNETH LEE 

PALLECONE, DIANE M 

PALLECONE, GARY F 

PETERSON, GREGORY P 

PHILLIPS, JOSEPH J 

REHBERG, BEVERLY M 

SHARP, EDDIE WAYNE 

SHARP, GUYLA LOUISE 

TOLLEFSON, LINDSEY R 

VOGEN, JACOB A 

VOGEN, JAMES R 

VOGEN, SANDRA K 

WALLIN, CHERYL L 

WALLIN, JENS MICHAEL 

WALTERS, DORIS L 

WALTERS, KENNETH W 

WILLS, HOWARD R 

WOODS, NILAND M 

ALLEN-TUCKER, DANYELLE TOSHKA 

ALVES, CLAUDIA C 

AUSTIN, KIMBERLY A 

AUSTIN, NICHOLAS G 

BAGNELL, BRIAN 

BAGNELL, TARA L 

BAUER, ERIC R 

ROSE HULMAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOG TERRE
HAUTE IN 47803
6718 WHITEWILLOW RD MINOOKA IL 60447

1211 LAGOON AVE MINNEAPOLIS MN 55408

10820 W HELMAR RD NEWARK IL 60541

14207 CHURCH RD MINOOKA IL 60447

14207 CHURCH RD MINOOKA IL 60447

14325 CHURCH RD MINOOKA IL 60447

14325 CHURCH RD MINOOKA IL 60447

15475 CHURCH RD MINOOKA IL 60447

15475 CHURCH RD MINOOKA IL 60447

15840 ASHLEY RD MINOOKA IL 60447

15840 ASHLEY RD MINOOKA IL 60447

10400 ROUTE 52 NEWARK IL 60541

10400 ROUTE 52 NEWARK IL 60541

16502 CHURCH RD #A MINOOKA IL 60447

6718 WHITEWILLOW RD MINOOKA IL 60447

225 N CANAL ST NEWARK IL 60541

12485 BRISBIN RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

12485 BRISBIN RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

1030 N WINCHESTER AVE, 1R CHICAGO IL 60622

11424 W HELMAR RD NEWARK IL 60541

11424 W HELMAR RD NEWARK IL 60541

11424 W HELMAR RD NEWARK IL 60541

15588 ASHLEY RD MINOOKA IL 60447

15588 ASHLEY RD MINOOKA IL 60447

319 GRACE DR NEWARK IL 60541

319 GRACE DR NEWARK IL 60541

319 N CANAL ST NEWARK IL 60541

PO BOX 429 NEWARK IL 60541

712 AVALON WAY MINOOKA IL 60447

1530 BALBOA DR MINOOKA IL 60447

1605 ELYSIUM DR MINOOKA IL 60447

1605 ELYSIUM DR MINOOKA IL 60447

623 TREMONT DR MINOOKA IL 60447

623 TREMONT DR MINOOKA IL 60447

1510 KETTLESON DR MINOOKA IL 60447

0801

0801

0801

0801

0801

0801

0801

0801

0801

0801

0801

0801

0801

0801

0801

0801

0801

0801

0801

0801

0801

0801

0801

0801

0801

0801

0801

0801

0801

0901

0901

0901

0901

0901

0901

0901

01

09

08

01

08

08

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

09

14

07

07

13

01

01

01

13

13

14

14

14

13

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

152

152

152

152

152

152

152

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

08/23/24

09/06/24

08/26/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/13/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

10/01/24

10/01/24

09/06/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/01/24

10/01/24

09/26/24

10/03/24

10/04/24

10/04/24

10/03/24

10/03/24

10/04/24

10/03/24

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Voter #Type Req # Name Address Line 1 Precinct Sub Blt. Party Status
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All Return Statuses
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00134472

  00156166

  00154052

  00082361

  00166468

  00181372

  00149084

  00157101

  00020353

  00083563

  00201513

  00020361

  00020362

  00096789

  00096787

  00193332

  00183652

  00147373

  00187004

  00178550

  00146550

  00146551

  00020377

  00020379

  00035297

  00046174

  00052116

  00052117

  00020397

  00020399

  00201637

  00197323

  00082182

  00151511

  00150944

  00020424

  00020433

BAUER, KRISTIN NICOLE 

BEARD, LISA MARIE 

BEARD, ROBERT JAMES 

BIELANSKI, IRENE 

BIELANSKI, STANLEY JOHN 

BINNS, JENNIFER ANN 

BONADEO, IAN 

BONADEO, JANET MARIE 

BUSHBY, HARVEY M SR

CARDONA, CANDY 

CONROY, SAM MATTHEW 

COOP, DONALD J 

COOP, JOAN EVA 

CORTINA, DENISE L 

CORTINA, ERASMO 

CREED, MATTHEW ALLAN 

CURCIO RIES, MEGGAN M 

CZERWINSKI, CARRIE ANN 

DAHLBERG, IVAN J 

DELANEY, MARTHA ANN 

DERBY, DANIEL H 

DERBY, PATRICIA L 

DUGAN, DANIEL W 

DUGAN, MARION S 

FARLEY, TRACI MARIE 

FEENEY, TERENCE LEE 

FERRO, PETER ANTHONY 

FERRO, SHARON L 

FLEMING, LILLIE M 

FLEMING, THOMAS P 

FOSKETT, HOLLY MELISSA 

GAYLORD, MADISON ROSE 

GIRARD, GAIL J 

GIRARDO, ANTHONY P 

GIRARDO, MAUREEN CATHERINE 

HAAS, ROBERT W 

HEAP, GARY M 

1510 KETTLESON DR MINOOKA IL 60447

13217 GROVE RD MINOOKA IL 60447

13217 GROVE RD MINOOKA IL 60447

732 BRIARCLIFF DR MINOOKA IL 60447

732 BRIARCLIFF DR MINOOKA IL 60447

3675 HOLT RD MINOOKA IL 60447

13150 MCKANNA RD MINOOKA IL 60447

13150 MCKANNA RD MINOOKA IL 60447

724 ROUTE 52 MINOOKA IL 60447

820 BRIARCLIFF DR MINOOKA IL 60447

713 CAMDEN DR MINOOKA IL 60447

2851 HOLT RD MINOOKA IL 60447

2851 HOLT RD MINOOKA IL 60447

1621 ELYSIUM DR MINOOKA IL 60447

1621 ELYSIUM DR MINOOKA IL 60447

624 CAMDEN DR MINOOKA IL 60447

1509 KETTLESON DR MINOOKA IL 60447

623 BRIARCLIFF DR MINOOKA IL 60447

9235 GORDON DR CHATHAM IL 62629

13990 MCKANNA RD MINOOKA IL 60447

701 GALLANT DR MINOOKA IL 60447

701 GALLANT DR MINOOKA IL 60447

12180 MCKANNA RD #B MINOOKA IL 60447

12180 MCKANNA RD #B MINOOKA IL 60447

624 CAMDEN DR MINOOKA IL 60447

16924 OBRIEN RD MINOOKA IL 60447

2377 HOLT RD MINOOKA IL 60447

2377 HOLT RD MINOOKA IL 60447

2018 HOLT RD MINOOKA IL 60447

2018 HOLT RD MINOOKA IL 60447

901 W COLLEGE CT URBANA IL 61801

1811 GREAT FALLS DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

3040 ROUTE 52 MINOOKA IL 60447

1615 BALBOA DR MINOOKA IL 60447

1615 BALBOA DR MINOOKA IL 60447

15903 HANSON RD MINOOKA IL 60447

4853 ROUTE 52 MINOOKA IL 60447

0901

0901

0901

0901

0901

0901

0901

0901

0901

0901

0901

0901

0901

0901

0901

0901

0901

0901

0901

0901

0901

0901

0901

0901

0901

0901

0901

0901

0901

0901

0901

0901

0901

0901

0901

0901

0901

06

01

01

06

06

03

01

01

03

06

06

03

03

06

06

06

06

06

06

01

06

06

01

01

06

03

03

03

03

03

06

06

01

06

06

01

01

152

152

152

152

152

152

152

152

152

152

152

152

152

152

152

152

152

152

152

152

152

152

152

152

152

152

152

152

152

152

152

152

152

152

152

152

152

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

08/13/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/19/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

10/02/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/19/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/09/24

09/03/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/02/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/03/24 OK

Voter #Type Req # Name Address Line 1 Precinct Sub Blt. Party Status

Absentee Type: ALL MAILED
All Return Statuses
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PRM

R

PRM

R

R

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

  00020436

  00132409

  00149627

  00201914

  00101709

  00184025

  00184593

  00020491

  00020492

  00023625

  00158401

  00076427

  00070688

  00142104

  00024495

  00060061

  00056271

  00020534

  00123867

  00146999

  00121383

  00086637

  00112684

  00075523

  00137535

  00076200

  00130415

  00021544

  00161708

  00020571

  00020575

  00020576

  00020584

  00020585

  00149127

  00161025

  00090992

HEAP, LINDA K 

HEBEDA, BRITTANY MICHELLE 

HOUSEHOLDER, JEFFREY MICHAEL 

HUBBARD, ROMAN DOUGLAS 

HUBBARD, ROSS D 

HUYNH, ANH S 

KAECHELE, KEVIN JOHN 

KIERNAN, GERALD J 

KIERNAN, JANET M 

KNAPP, CHERYL A 

KUZEL, KATHERINE GRACE 

KUZEL, PAUL A 

KUZEL, SHARON LEE 

LUNA, CONNIE S 

MAHALIK, JOAN P 

MASKEL, ROBERT A 

MASKEL, VICKY J 

MCDANIEL, GAYLE L 

MCDANIEL, PAUL W 

MIRELES, REBECCA ANN 

MIRELES, RODRIGO 

NIESEN, DANETTE M 

NORRIS, TERESA J 

OBRIEN, DAN P 

OBRIEN, HAYDEN A 

OBRIEN, JAYME E 

OBRIEN, MAGGIE H P 

OBRIEN, MARIE T 

OBRIEN, MAURA THERESE 

OBRIEN, TIMOTHY J 

OFFERMANN, GARY 

OFFERMANN, LINDA 

PAKENHAM, DIANE 

PAKENHAM, EUGENE E 

PALACIOS, JERRY C 

QUAST, OWEN MATTHEW 

RANDOLPH, GAIL A 

4853 ROUTE 52 MINOOKA IL 60447

1952 W NELSON ST CHICAGO IL 60657

834 AVALON WAY MINOOKA IL 60447

945 AVALON WAY MINOOKA IL 60447

945 AVALON WAY MINOOKA IL 60447

840 DANIEL DR MINOOKA IL 60447

859 DANIEL DR MINOOKA IL 60447

2259 BELL RD #B MINOOKA IL 60447

2259 BELL RD #B MINOOKA IL 60447

13180 MCKANNA RD MINOOKA IL 60447

704 CAMDEN DR MINOOKA IL 60447

704 CAMDEN DR MINOOKA IL 60447

704 CAMDEN DR MINOOKA IL 60447

1621 ELYSIUM DR MINOOKA IL 60447

3050 HOLT RD MINOOKA IL 60447

14225 GROVE RD MINOOKA IL 60447

14225 GROVE RD MINOOKA IL 60447

2200 HOLT RD MINOOKA IL 60447

2200 HOLT RD MINOOKA IL 60447

818 AVALON WAY MINOOKA IL 60447

818 AVALON WAY MINOOKA IL 60447

1431 KETTLESON DR MINOOKA IL 60447

1314 KETTLESON DR MINOOKA IL 60447

631 GALLANT DR MINOOKA IL 60447

16151 OBRIEN RD MINOOKA IL 60447

631 GALLANT DR MINOOKA IL 60447

16151 OBRIEN RD MINOOKA IL 60447

16151 OBRIEN RD MINOOKA IL 60447

16151 OBRIEN RD MINOOKA IL 60447

13115 ARBEITER RD MINOOKA IL 60447

4750 ROUTE 52 MINOOKA IL 60447

4750 ROUTE 52 MINOOKA IL 60447

5715 CHICAGO RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

5715 CHICAGO RD YORKVILLE IL 60560

820 BRIARCLIFF DR MINOOKA IL 60447

1324 KETTLESON DR MINOOKA IL 60447

1606 KETTLESON DR MINOOKA IL 60447

0901

0901

0901

0901

0901

0901

0901

0901

0901

0901

0901

0901

0901

0901

0901

0901

0901

0901

0901

0901

0901

0901

0901

0901

0901

0901

0901

0901

0901

0901

0901

0901

0901

0901

0901

0901

0901

01

06

06

06

06

06

06

03

03

01

06

06

06

06

03

01

01

03

03

06

06

06

06

06

03

06

03

03

03

01

01

01

01

01

06

06

06

152

152

152

152

152

152

152

152

152

152

152

152

152

152

152

152

152

152

152

152

152

152

152

152

152

152

152

152

152

152

152

152

152

152

152

152

152

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

09/06/24

10/01/24

09/06/24

08/14/24

09/27/24

09/27/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/12/24

09/06/24

09/26/24

10/01/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/27/24

10/01/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/03/24

OK

OK

OK
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PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00091999

  00020598

  00020599

  00168687

  00144952

  00199334

  00126125

  00178855

  00130042

  00020627

  00020628

  00020629

  00187177

  00198427

  00188604

  00121750

  00154553

  00116822

  00186001

  00020659

  00178021

  00144338

  00020668

  00020669

  00161630

  00136135

  00143988

  00093809

  00093832

  00096680

  00096681

  00166345

  00150587

  00036979

  00031996

  00037177

  00096083

RANDOLPH, ROBERT M 

RAPCAN, JOSEPH R 

RAPCAN, LYNETTE M 

REID, DAVID ROBERT 

RICHARDS, MARGARET A 

ROMAN MUNOZ, EVA A 

ROMERO, FRANCISCO JAVIER 

RUDDICK, DEVIN M 

RUPP, NOAH DALE 

SALATO, ELAINE M 

SALATO, EUGENE J 

SALATO, MARVIN J 

SALGADO, BEATRIZ 

SAN PEDRO, RAFAEL LIGAYA 

SAN PEDRO, VIL TRISTAN LIGAYA 

SENIOR, DAVID K 

SHARKEY, ERIN K 

SNODGRASS, COLT E 

SOVA, LAURA LEE 

SOVA, RITA M 

SPLITT, LINDA ANN 

SZUBA, STEPHANIE ELIZABETH 

TIERNEY, JUDITH L

TIERNEY, PATRICK H

TUCKER, AMAYA SIMONE 

TUCKER, MARIO DALE 

TUCKER, QUENTIN J 

UNDERWOOD, JAMES R 

UNDERWOOD, SHERYL M 

VALLES, CARMELO 

VALLES, ROSA 

VEATCH, PATRICIA ANN 

VEATCH, SANDRA L 

WELSH, ELIZABETH ANN 

WILSON, CLAIRE M 

WILSON, DOUGLAS M 

YATES, LORI A 

1606 KETTLESON DR MINOOKA IL 60447

3720 BELL RD MINOOKA IL 60447

3720 BELL RD MINOOKA IL 60447

840 DANIEL DR MINOOKA IL 60447

13115 ARBEITER RD MINOOKA IL 60447

3610 VAN DYKE RD MINOOKA IL 60447

1620 BALBOA DR MINOOKA IL 60447

13990 MCKANNA RD MINOOKA IL 60447

13788 MCKANNA RD MINOOKA IL 60447

4 SALATO LN MINOOKA IL 60447

4 SALATO LN MINOOKA IL 60447

18 SALATO LN MINOOKA IL 60447

1519 ELYSIUM DR MINOOKA IL 60447

1012 W ILLINOIS ST URBANA IL 61801

630 GALLANT DR MINOOKA IL 60447

1530 BALBOA DR MINOOKA IL 60447

13315 GROVE RD UNIT D MINOOKA IL 60447

836 BRIARCLIFF DR MINOOKA IL 60447

2795 ROUTE 52 MINOOKA IL 60447

2795 ROUTE 52 MINOOKA IL 60447

1605 ELYSIUM DR MINOOKA IL 60447

12550 MCKANNA RD MINOOKA IL 60447

15225 N RIDGE RD MINOOKA IL 60447

15225 N RIDGE RD MINOOKA IL 60447

712 AVALON WAY MINOOKA IL 60447

712 AVALON WAY MINOOKA IL 60447

712 AVALON WAY MINOOKA IL 60447

855 DANIEL DR MINOOKA IL 60447

855 DANIEL DR MINOOKA IL 60447

816 BRIARCLIFF DR MINOOKA IL 60447

816 BRIARCLIFF DR MINOOKA IL 60447

1308 KETTLESON DR MINOOKA IL 60447

1308 KETTLESON DR MINOOKA IL 60447

607 BRIARCLIFF DR MINOOKA IL 60447

12624 MCKANNA RD MINOOKA IL 60447

12624 MCKANNA RD MINOOKA IL 60447

827 DANIEL DR MINOOKA IL 60447
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152
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00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/27/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/05/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/30/24

09/30/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/01/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24
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09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24
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09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/01/24

10/01/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/07/24

10/01/24

10/01/24

10/03/24

10/03/24

UN

EV

EV

OK
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PRM
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PRM

PRM

R
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PRM

PRM

R

R

PRM
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PRM

R

R

R

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

R

R

R

R

R

PRM

  00095568

  00143386

  00143387

  00086440

  00133244

  00087268

  00098784

  00098567

  00050841

  00050135

  00165426

  00130592

  00184315

  00193668

  00181059

  00183738

  00160386

  00108431

  00097820

  00134157

  00131457

  00197222

  00131459

  00158760

  00179352

  00182959

  00184067

  00183363

  00152528

  00160295

  00194789

  00193578

  00200699

  00190539

  00202432

  00203808

  00187814

YATES, MARK C 

ASBURY, CHARLES WILLIAM 

ASBURY, URSULA A 

ATTANAPHONE, MELISSA A 

BEAVERS, NICOLE L 

BORVANSKY, NANCY MAE 

BROWN, MICHAEL A 

BROWN, SANDRA V 

BURDZINSKI, JAMES E 

BURDZINSKI, TAMARA KAY 

CARR, RYAN A 

CASEY, JENNIFER L 

CASTANEDA, JUAN 

CASTRO, JANET D 

CHAVEZ ESQUIVEL, EDGAR IVAN 

CHAVEZ, JENNICE 

CHEARO, LESLIE RENEE 

CLEAVER, JUDY 

CLEAVER, SCOTT B 

COLE, MARY EILEEN 

COOK, BRIAN T 

COOK, JARRETT ALEXANDER 

COOK, TAMARA E 

COOK, TAYLOR ALEXIS 

COSTIANU WILLIAMS, CARMEN 

CURRIE, ADIA DONZALEE 

DECKER, JOHN M 

DECKER, MARY E 

DIERKES, TINA HONIOTES 

DOBCZYK, LINDSEY J 

DODSON, CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL 

DODSON, FRED J 

DODSON, JONATHAN ALEXANDER 

DODSON, ROBBIN D 

DODSON, RYAN WILLIAM JORDAN 

DODSON, VERONA O 

ELLERBROCK, DANIEL S 

827 DANIEL DR MINOOKA IL 60447

1149 HERON CIR JOLIET IL 60431

1149 HERON CIR JOLIET IL 60431

8400 COOP AVE JOLIET IL 60431

1039 HERON CIR JOLIET IL 60431

8104 BLUESTEM AVE JOLIET IL 60431

927 SABLE RIDGE DR JOLIET IL 60431

927 SABLE RIDGE DR JOLIET IL 60431

8014 WOOD RIVER ST JOLIET IL 60431

8014 WOOD RIVER ST JOLIET IL 60431

1010 PASTURE ROSE ST JOLIET IL 60431

8111 WOOD RIVER ST JOLIET IL 60431

1102 SABLE RIDGE DR JOLIET IL 60431

1315 BARBERRY WAY JOLIET IL 60431

412 ROCKFISH ST JOLIET IL 60431

412 ROCKFISH ST JOLIET IL 60431

410 CAHOKIA ST JOLIET IL 60431

8408 EVA AVE JOLIET IL 60431

8408 EVA AVE JOLIET IL 60431

8016 WOOD RIVER ST JOLIET IL 60431

1509 BELLFLOWER LN JOLIET IL 60431

1509 BELLFLOWER LN JOLIET IL 60431

1509 BELLFLOWER LN JOLIET IL 60431

1509 BELLFLOWER LN JOLIET IL 60431

7803 MORGANA DR JOLIET IL 60431

506 FORT CLATSOP CT JOLIET IL 60431

1304 MORGANA DR JOLIET IL 60431

1304 MORGANA DR JOLIET IL 60431

8516 SAWYER CT JOLIET IL 60431

408 CAHOKIA ST JOLIET IL 60431

8202 COOP AVE JOLIET IL 60431

8202 COOP AVE JOLIET IL 60431

8202 COOP AVE JOLIET IL 60431

8202 COOP AVE JOLIET IL 60431

8202 COOP AVE JOLIET IL 60431

8202 COOP AVE JOLIET IL 60431

1055 HERON CIR JOLIET IL 60431
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09/06/24
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10/02/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

10/01/24

09/12/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

08/09/24

08/14/24

08/09/24

08/09/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

10/03/24

10/03/24

10/03/24

10/03/24

10/03/24

10/03/24

09/06/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/02/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/01/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24
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10/04/24

10/04/24

10/04/24

10/04/24

10/04/24

10/04/24

09/26/24

10/04/24

10/04/24

10/04/24

10/04/24

10/07/24

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK
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PRM

PRM

R
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R
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PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00178770

  00202873

  00189242

  00121317

  00121318

  00085278

  00133239

  00110067

  00084261

  00083064

  00202187

  00194557

  00182009

  00187213

  00154935

  00149948

  00151035

  00148024

  00149985

  00178132

  00141999

  00140599

  00188194

  00186834

  00193040

  00182668

  00155483

  00195145

  00076678

  00150938

  00085134

  00163104

  00084820

  00084821

  00117173

  00076010

  00184310

EMPEREUR, MIKAELA MARIE 

ESTRADA, KIMBERLY S 

FORREST, COLLIN ROBERT 

FREY, DIANE E 

FREY, JAMES J 

FUHR, LISA M 

FULKERSON, JEREMY T 

FULKERSON, VALERIE C 

GALLO, LISA M 

GALLO, PAUL A JR

GILL, HUNTER ALEXANDRA 

GODFREY, KENNEDY RENEE 

GODWIN, MARGENIA DEANNE 

GODWIN, TAMEKA 

GOTTER, CHRISTOPHER M 

GREGORY, BRIAN MATTHEW 

GREGORY, CANDACE ANNE 

GRISCHOTT, COLLIN LAWRENCE 

GRISCHOTT, LLANET SHARAHY 

GUTIERREZ, JENNIFER DAWN 

HALL, ROSEMARIE 

HARPER, WESTON H 

HASTINGS, KATHLEEN SHIRLEY 

HASTINGS, ROBERT EDWARD 

HAYWOOD, ANTOINETTE NICOLE 

HAYWOOD, QUENTIN 

HERRERA, FAITH MARY 

JACKSON, SHANNON ERIC 

JOHANNESSEN, CHRISTINA THATCHER

JUERKE, ANDREA L 

JUSINO, CINDY MARIE 

JUSINO, MARIO H 

KEEHMA, CHARLES J 

KEEHMA, MARY P 

KLINE, TERRY 

KOZLOWSKI, AARON ROBERT 

KOZLOWSKI, AIDAN D 

1503 BARBERRY WAY JOLIET IL 60431

7910 HUMMINGBIRD CIR JOLIET IL 60431

423 S FIFTH ST TERRE HAUTE IN 47807

1008 KOLAR AVE JOLIET IL 60431

1008 KOLAR AVE JOLIET IL 60431

1143 HERON CIR JOLIET IL 60431

406 CAHOKIA ST JOLIET IL 60431

406 CAHOKIA ST JOLIET IL 60431

1108 HUMMINGBIRD CIR JOLIET IL 60431

1108 HUMMINGBIRD CIR JOLIET IL 60431

1143 HERON CIR JOLIET IL 60431

7725 MORGANA DR JOLIET IL 60431

8302 TRUMBULL AVE JOLIET IL 60431

8302 TRUMBULL AVE JOLIET IL 60431

8106 EXPEDITION ST JOLIET IL 60431

8402 COOP AVE JOLIET IL 60431

8402 COOP AVE JOLIET IL 60431

501 ROCKFISH ST JOLIET IL 60431

501 ROCKFISH ST JOLIET IL 60431

8007 WOOD RIVER ST JOLIET IL 60431

1009 HERON CIR JOLIET IL 60431

410 ROCKFISH ST JOLIET IL 60431

7807 MORGANA DR JOLIET IL 60431

7807 MORGANA DR JOLIET IL 60431

1112 HERON CIR JOLIET IL 60431

1112 HERON CIR JOLIET IL 60431

8003 HUMMINGBIRD CIR JOLIET IL 60431

8212 TRUMBULL AVE JOLIET IL 60431

1503 WOODLILY CT JOLIET IL 60431

410 FLINTOCK ST JOLIET IL 60431

8002 CAVALIER DR JOLIET IL 60431

8002 CAVALIER DR JOLIET IL 60431

912 MILLARD CT JOLIET IL 60431

912 MILLARD CT JOLIET IL 60431

509 FLINTOCK ST JOLIET IL 60431

914 PASTURE ROSE ST JOLIET IL 60431

914 PASTURE ROSE ST JOLIET IL 60431
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09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/04/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/19/24

09/19/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/27/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/03/24

10/03/24

10/04/24

10/02/24

10/03/24

10/03/24

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Voter #Type Req # Name Address Line 1 Precinct Sub Blt. Party Status
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00073502

  00198752

  00190688

  00158886

  00159594

  00098559

  00149106

  00149748

  00198179

  00194837

  00076388

  00088386

  00103775

  00197959

  00075204

  00151689

  00075205

  00101928

  00157979

  00178111

  00178112

  00145977

  00076394

  00164724

  00135935

  00135796

  00163752

  00150309

  00157225

  00157312

  00084552

  00196065

  00118604

  00097084

  00127102

  00141954

  00200009

KOZLOWSKI, EILEEN M 

KOZLOWSKI, GRANIA HELEN 

KOZLOWSKI, MOIRA GRACE 

LANCMAN, CYNTHIA ANN 

LANCMAN, EMILY ANN 

LATCHMAN, KASHMAN 

LESNER, DISA MARIE 

LESNER, JOSEPH R 

LOPEZ, AMY LYNN MARIE 

LOPEZ, STEVEN 

MATISI, RANDALL F 

MATISI, TERRY A 

MCGEE-NELSON, CONSLATINA 

MCNEAL, TAMAYA 

MEEKER, CHRISTINE E 

MEEKER, M EILEEN 

MEEKER, TIMOTHY J 

MEYER, MARTIN S 

MORETTI, NICHOLAS A 

NEBE, KAREN ANN 

NEBE, MICHAEL EDWARD 

NELSON, CHESTER A III

O DONNELL, NAVA MARIA 

OLSON, ALEXANDER IVAN 

OLSON, SUSAN M 

OLSON, THOMAS ARNE 

PEREZ, JANICE A 

PEREZ, JOHN MANUEL JR

PIERCE, MARSHA LOUISE 

PIERCE, ROBERT MICHAEL 

RAFATCZ, VICTORIA L 

RAYAS, HEIDI LYNN 

RODRIGUEZ, JONATHON A 

RUSSELL, BONNIE JEAN 

RUZANSKI, EDWARD F 

RUZANSKI, ELEANOR L 

RYNEARSON, MARCI K 

914 PASTURE ROSE ST JOLIET IL 60431

914 PASTURE ROSE ST JOLIET IL 60431

914 PASTURE ROSE ST JOLIET IL 60431

1304 GOLDFIELD LN JOLIET IL 60431

1304 GOLDFIELD LN JOLIET IL 60431

1215 BARBERRY WAY JOLIET IL 60431

1405 BELLFLOWER LN JOLIET IL 60431

1405 BELLFLOWER LN JOLIET IL 60431

8406 EVA AVE JOLIET IL 60431

8406 EVA AVE JOLIET IL 60431

917 BLUEBELL CIR JOLIET IL 60431

917 BLUEBELL CIR JOLIET IL 60431

8410 VAN DYKE RD JOLIET IL 60431

1209 GOLDFIELD LN JOLIET IL 60431

1005 PASTURE ROSE ST JOLIET IL 60431

1005 PASTURE ROSE ST JOLIET IL 60431

1005 PASTURE ROSE ST JOLIET IL 60431

904 BLUEBELL CIR JOLIET IL 60431

408 CAHOKIA ST JOLIET IL 60431

1311 MORGANA DR JOLIET IL 60431

1311 MORGANA DR JOLIET IL 60431

8410 VAN DYKE RD JOLIET IL 60431

1000 PASTURE ROSE ST JOLIET IL 60431

500 FLINTOCK ST JOLIET IL 60431

500 FLINTOCK ST JOLIET IL 60431

500 FLINTOCK ST JOLIET IL 60431

8406 COOP AVE JOLIET IL 60431

8406 COOP AVE JOLIET IL 60431

509 CAHOKIA ST JOLIET IL 60431

509 CAHOKIA ST JOLIET IL 60431

1039 HERON CIR JOLIET IL 60431

1005 PASTURE ROSE ST JOLIET IL 60431

1003 MILLARD CT JOLIET IL 60431

903 BLUEBELL CIR JOLIET IL 60431

409 ALLEGHENY ST JOLIET IL 60431

409 ALLEGHENY ST JOLIET IL 60431

1413 WOODLILY CT JOLIET IL 60431
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0902
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08
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154
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154
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154
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154
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154

N~P
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N~P
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N~P
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N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P
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N~P

N~P
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N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/19/24

09/06/24

09/19/24

09/19/24

09/23/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/09/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/23/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

10/02/24

09/19/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/02/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/03/24

10/03/24

10/04/24

10/03/24

OK

OK

OK

OK
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R
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PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00150845

  00093838

  00167899

  00203241

  00201183

  00178874

  00130169

  00130231

  00162391

  00092720

  00106568

  00084958

  00087045

  00198297

  00134842

  00138171

  00142713

  00143031

  00138393

  00109950

  00187006

  00159988

  00120350

  00152127

  00151478

  00092260

  00122040

  00182594

  00134606

  00096573

  00092098

  00094925

  00106182

  00088138

  00178966

  00136082

  00045069

SCOTT, ASHLEY BRIANNA 

SCOTT, LUCRETIA 

SHREFFLER, MICHAEL P 

SKURAUSKIS, TONI SHANNON 

SMITH, ANNA M 

SMITH, CORY A 

STACKA, JAMES C 

STACKA, THERESA A 

STEG, KRYSTAL N 

TERRAZAS, ALICIA 

TERRAZAS, RUBEN G 

URBANSKI, CAROL J 

URBANSKI, SIGMUND J JR

WASON, HANNAH ELIZABETH MYA 

WASON, JEFFERY R 

WASON, SHERRI K 

WHITE, ANDREW B 

WHITE, HALEY M 

WILLIAMS, ANTHONY J 

WILLIAMS, CHRISTINE LOUISE 

WILLIAMS, KAYLA LYNN 

WILLIAMSON, VALERIE 

WRIGHT, HEATHER C 

WRIGHT, WILLIAM WESLEY 

YESLEY, MICHAEL RONALD 

YRACHETA, ALEXIS A 

YRACHETA, NICHOLAS D 

ZAWARUS, ANTOINETTE JOYCE 

ABDULGHANI, ABDULLAH 

ALLEN, FITZPATRICK D 

ALLEN, LISA A 

ANWAR, EMAD ELDIN 

ARZATE, PAULINA 

ATCHER, LETHA M 

BAYNE SIBON, KATELYN ROBERTA 

BEBAR, JUDITH KAY 

BECK, DAVID I 

8316 TRUMBULL AVE JOLIET IL 60431

8316 TRUMBULL AVE JOLIET IL 60431

7818 BELLFLOWER LN JOLIET IL 60431

7910 HUMMINGBIRD CIR JOLIET IL 60431

1000 MILLARD CT JOLIET IL 60431

1503 BARBERRY WAY JOLIET IL 60431

8007 EXPEDITION ST JOLIET IL 60431

8007 EXPEDITION ST JOLIET IL 60431

3257 S EMERALD AVE CHICAGO IL 60616

1008 PASTURE ROSE ST JOLIET IL 60431

1008 PASTURE ROSE ST JOLIET IL 60431

8002 CAVALIER DR JOLIET IL 60431

8002 CAVALIER DR JOLIET IL 60431

909 SABLE RIDGE DR JOLIET IL 60431

909 SABLE RIDGE DR JOLIET IL 60431

909 SABLE RIDGE DR JOLIET IL 60431

1506 WOODLILY CT JOLIET IL 60431

1506 WOODLILY CT JOLIET IL 60431

1110 HERON CIR JOLIET IL 60431

1110 HERON CIR JOLIET IL 60431

923 SABLE RIDGE DR JOLIET IL 60431

8212 TRUMBULL AVE JOLIET IL 60431

1312 MORGANA DR JOLIET IL 60431

1312 MORGANA DR JOLIET IL 60431

412 FLINTOCK ST JOLIET IL 60431

7806 MORGANA DR JOLIET IL 60431

7806 MORGANA DR JOLIET IL 60431

1047 HERON CIR JOLIET IL 60431

7602 STONECROP LN JOLIET IL 60431

1001 FOXVIEW DR JOLIET IL 60431

1001 FOXVIEW DR JOLIET IL 60431

1502 KEMPTON ST JOLIET IL 60431

1502 SEIBURG ST JOLIET IL 60431

901 TREESDALE WAY JOLIET IL 60431

1010 BERNARD WAY JOLIET IL 60431

1418 ASCOT ST JOLIET IL 60431

7300 YORKSHIRE ST JOLIET IL 60431
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00-1

00-1
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00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/17/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

08/08/24

08/08/24

10/07/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

08/26/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/27/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/08/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/27/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/04/24

10/04/24

10/04/24

10/04/24

10/03/24

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Voter #Type Req # Name Address Line 1 Precinct Sub Blt. Party Status

Absentee Type: ALL MAILED
All Return Statuses

Order By Precinct, Name

1124-ALLElection:

MailedRequest Returned



Date:
Time:

10/07/24
04:28:48 PM Page:

ab_list (v.221005)
270

KENDALL COUNTY
--  2024 GENERAL ELECTION  --   Ballot List

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00158592

  00045068

  00190689

  00163776

  00020315

  00163620

  00197867

  00087906

  00075605

  00153237

  00143617

  00156635

  00127576

  00127575

  00108190

  00144570

  00164833

  00181912

  00094479

  00165399

  00193103

  00138152

  00020392

  00105004

  00149081

  00144760

  00148329

  00187005

  00114156

  00182914

  00067539

  00093247

  00116746

  00178928

  00074773

  00189807

  00189782

BECK, HANNAH JARMILA 

BECK, MARIA C 

BEHZADPOUR, JABIZ A 

BERTRAND, MIKAYLA 

BEUTEL, ELEANORE R 

BOFFA, CHRISTOPHER 

BORJON, SOPHIA LINAHI 

BRENN, REBECCA A 

BROYLES, STACY N 

BUSH, CAROLYN L 

BUSH, CRISTDER D 

BUSH, RACHEL L 

CARLIN, AMBER S 

CARLIN, PATRICK J 

CEKO, TIMOTHY J 

CERAGIOLI, CAROL LYNN 

CHALMERS, LEE P 

CHENIER, JONPIERRE CLAUDE 

DEGRACIA, ELIZABETH E 

DEGRACIA, JOEL ROLANDO 

DONNELLY, FRANK M 

ELDRED, ERIN JEAN 

FITZER, JEAN R 

FRANCIS, RYAN 

GANT, LINDA E 

GANT, TAMALA L 

GANT, TIFFANY C 

GARCIA, PAOLA 

GARIFO, KAREN A 

GLOSSETT, LAURYN ALYSE 

HASKELL, STACEY L 

HASKELL, THOMAS E 

HENDERSON, DRAY L 

HERRING, MICHELLE LYNNE 

HOMERDING, MARIANN MARIE 

HOWELL, CHERYL S 

HOWELL, DAVID BRUCE 

7300 YORKSHIRE ST JOLIET IL 60431

7300 YORKSHIRE ST JOLIET IL 60431

1101 TREESDALE WAY JOLIET IL 60431

7304 KEMPTON ST JOLIET IL 60431

465 JONES RD MINOOKA IL 60447

7304 KEMPTON ST JOLIET IL 60431

912 N ELMWOOD AVE PEORIA IL 61606

911 TREESDALE WAY JOLIET IL 60431

7606 STONECROP LN JOLIET IL 60431

7413 ASCOT CT JOLIET IL 60431

7413 ASCOT CT JOLIET IL 60431

7413 ASCOT CT JOLIET IL 60431

1008 HUDSON DR JOLIET IL 60431

1008 HUDSON DR JOLIET IL 60431

915 PLAINTAIN DR JOLIET IL 60431

905 FOXVIEW DR JOLIET IL 60431

7414 ASCOT CT JOLIET IL 60431

913 SALVIA LN JOLIET IL 60431

1218 VIOLET LN JOLIET IL 60431

1218 VIOLET LN JOLIET IL 60431

1101 TREESDALE WAY JOLIET IL 60431

1214 STONECROP LN JOLIET IL 60431

13349 LINE RD JOLIET IL 60431

860 ANGELICA CIR JOLIET IL 60431

7307 KEMPTON ST JOLIET IL 60431

7307 KEMPTON ST JOLIET IL 60431

7307 KEMPTON ST JOLIET IL 60431

1101 E GRAND AVE CARBONDALE IL 62901

1126 FAWNLILY CIR JOLIET IL 60431

866 ANGELICA CIR JOLIET IL 60431

7300 DONOVAN DR JOLIET IL 60431

7300 DONOVAN DR JOLIET IL 60431

1502 SEIBURG ST JOLIET IL 60431

7603 VIOLET LN JOLIET IL 60431

7606 STONECROP LN JOLIET IL 60431

1215 FAWNLILY CIR JOLIET IL 60431

1215 FAWNLILY CIR JOLIET IL 60431
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00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

10/01/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

10/07/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/27/24

09/27/24

09/27/24

09/03/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/02/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/08/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/27/24

09/27/24

09/27/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/03/24

10/03/24

OK

OK

Voter #Type Req # Name Address Line 1 Precinct Sub Blt. Party Status
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Order By Precinct, Name

1124-ALLElection:

MailedRequest Returned



Date:
Time:

10/07/24
04:28:48 PM Page:

ab_list (v.221005)
271

KENDALL COUNTY
--  2024 GENERAL ELECTION  --   Ballot List

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

  00155486

  00167201

  00185273

  00088055

  00103905

  00086439

  00073504

  00194464

  00194704

  00118128

  00075073

  00144047

  00189688

  00093107

  00128436

  00191683

  00139788

  00138320

  00141282

  00186465

  00140532

  00158757

  00116528

  00116527

  00152425

  00083071

  00103607

  00093771

  00120466

  00075784

  00146846

  00136133

  00119224

  00143829

  00152992

  00127432

  00084226

JOHNSON, BARBARA L 

JOHNSON, MARK S 

KELLY, JOAN MARIE 

KIE, JENNIFER J 

KIE, KENNETH B 

KNACK, DOUGLAS E 

KREJCI, JOSEPH J 

KUCHARSKI, ANNA J 

KUCHARSKI, TOMASZ P 

LAGIOIA, LISA JENEEN 

LANDAICHE, CHRISTI L 

LANDAICHE, MELISSA K 

LEAL, ANNA M 

LEMAY, LIANNA MARIE 

LEMAY, MATTHEW E 

LENTZ, JASON MICHAEL 

LEZONDRA-WHEATLEY, BEVERLY J 

LURQUIN, PETER JOSEPH 

LURQUIN, VALERIE M 

MAHOMES, JONATHAN 

MANZANO, ARTURO FAJARDO 

MANZANO, NATIVIDAD ALMENDARES 

MARSHALL, KATHLEEN A 

MARSHALL, ROBERT A 

MARTIN, REBECCA L 

MARTIN, STEPHEN P 

MARTINEZ, CYNTHIA S 

MCFARLAND, KEVIN D 

MCGINNIS, THURMAN V 

MCGUIRE, YVONNE L 

MCHALE, JOHN F 

MERCADO, ANABEL 

MICHI, GLENN HENRY 

MIGON, CAROL ANN 

MIGON, ROYCELYNNE ANN 

MORRIS, KYLE D 

MULTON, JULIE A 

911 HUDSON DR JOLIET IL 60431

911 HUDSON DR JOLIET IL 60431

1103 TREESDALE WAY JOLIET IL 60431

7131 FOXVIEW DR JOLIET IL 60431

7131 FOXVIEW DR JOLIET IL 60431

862 ANGELICA CIR JOLIET IL 60431

1107 FOXVIEW DR JOLIET IL 60431

7639 STONECROP LN JOLIET IL 60431

7639 STONECROP LN JOLIET IL 60431

907 SALVIA LN JOLIET IL 60431

1105 BARBERRY WAY JOLIET IL 60431

1105 BARBERRY WAY JOLIET IL 60431

804 FOXVIEW DR JOLIET IL 60431

804 HUDSON DR JOLIET IL 60431

804 HUDSON DR JOLIET IL 60431

1230 VIOLET CT JOLIET IL 60431

7310 YORKSHIRE ST JOLIET IL 60431

7217 LEXINGTON CT JOLIET IL 60431

7217 LEXINGTON CT JOLIET IL 60431

308 E ARMORY AVE CHAMPAIGN IL 61820

1006 HUDSON DR JOLIET IL 60431

1006 HUDSON DR JOLIET IL 60431

1205 FAWNLILY CIR JOLIET IL 60431

1205 FAWNLILY CIR JOLIET IL 60431

1207 FAWNLILY CIR JOLIET IL 60431

1207 FAWNLILY CIR JOLIET IL 60431

1119 VIOLET LN JOLIET IL 60431

1112 JEWELFLOWER LN JOLIET IL 60431

7305 KEMPTON ST JOLIET IL 60431

1002 FOXVIEW DR JOLIET IL 60431

7216 DONOVAN DR JOLIET IL 60431

7311 KEMPTON ST JOLIET IL 60431

1119 STONECROP LN JOLIET IL 60431

1113 TREESDALE WAY JOLIET IL 60431

1113 TREESDALE WAY JOLIET IL 60431

7301 KEMPTON ST JOLIET IL 60431

905 ANGELICA CIR JOLIET IL 60431

0903

0903

0903

0903

0903

0903

0903

0903

0903

0903

0903

0903

0903

0903

0903
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0903
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156
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156

156

156

156

156

156

156

156

156

156

156

156

156

156

156

156

156

156

156

156

156

156

156

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

09/30/24

09/30/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

10/01/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/27/24

09/27/24

09/03/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

10/03/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

10/07/24

10/01/24

10/01/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/01/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/27/24

09/27/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/04/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/08/24

10/04/24

10/03/24

10/04/24

10/04/24

10/02/24

10/07/24

10/07/24

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK
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PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

R

R

PRM

PRM

R

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

  00183321

  00183026

  00193461

  00193460

  00193295

  00143385

  00137387

  00137346

  00107883

  00191726

  00201604

  00140152

  00140151

  00163198

  00145528

  00082850

  00082849

  00189956

  00196056

  00179006

  00138117

  00184930

  00158291

  00126356

  00125126

  00074419

  00189960

  00186417

  00199522

  00054107

  00105965

  00138540

  00179029

  00141296

  00099560

MURUGESH, VARSHINI 

MURUGESH, VETRISELVI 

OKINE, JULIOUS BUTALID 

OKINE, NEFETERI NICOLE 

OKRAH, CYNTHIA AKUYE 

OMOWABI, CASHEEMA JANNEA 

PAGE, ANGELA M 

PAGE, DENNIS T 

PATRICK, ROBERT C 

RICHMOND, ABIGAIL C 

RODRIGUEZ, JAVIER EDUARDO 

ROOD, RACHEL M 

ROOD, WILLIAM D 

RUSK, LISA A 

SHERIDAN, CHERYL L 

SHORT, JAMES J 

SHORT, LISA M 

SHORT, MOLLY R 

SHORT, SARAH ELIZABETH 

SIBON, ANDREW JOSEPH 

SMITH, ATHENA 

SMITH, QUINTEN Z 

SOBIERAJ, LYNSEY ANNE 

SOBIERAJ, TOMASZ J 

SONTAG, MARC JOSEPH II

SOUVANNASOT, LAURIE 

SOUVANNASOT, NIYOM 

SUDDUTH, ANGELINA MARYEA 

TITTLE, FLOYD THOMAS 

UNDESSER, LAURA PAULINE 

VILLASENOR, JOSE LUIS 

VILLASENOR, ROSA M 

WISCH, ROBERT W 

WRIGHT, JACKLYN R 

ZYBAK, CHRISTINA B 

7200 YORKSHIRE ST JOLIET IL 60431

7200 YORKSHIRE ST JOLIET IL 60431

7625 STONECROP LN JOLIET IL 60431

7625 STONECROP LN JOLIET IL 60431

1503 YORKSHIRE CT JOLIET IL 60431

913 PLAINTAIN DR JOLIET IL 60431

1411 ASCOT ST JOLIET IL 60431

1411 ASCOT ST JOLIET IL 60431

1017 TREESDALE WAY JOLIET IL 60431

1106 JEWELFLOWER LN JOLIET IL 60431

6415 N SHERIDAN RD, 205 CHICAGO IL 60626

7618 STONECROP LN JOLIET IL 60431

7618 STONECROP LN JOLIET IL 60431

1219 VIOLET LN JOLIET IL 60431

7205 YORKSHIRE ST JOLIET IL 60431

1506 SEIBURG ST JOLIET IL 60431

1506 SEIBURG ST JOLIET IL 60431

1506 SEIBURG ST JOLIET IL 60431

1506 SEIBURG ST JOLIET IL 60431

1010 BERNARD WAY JOLIET IL 60431

812 FOXVIEW DR JOLIET IL 60431

812 FOXVIEW DR JOLIET IL 60431

1509 KEMPTON CT JOLIET IL 60431

1509 KEMPTON CT JOLIET IL 60431

1007 BERNARD WAY JOLIET IL 60431

1000 FOXVIEW DR JOLIET IL 60431

1000 FOXVIEW DR JOLIET IL 60431

1201 FAWNLILY CIR JOLIET IL 60431

853 ANGELICA CT JOLIET IL 60431

13916 RIDGE RD MINOOKA IL 60447

902 SALVIA LN JOLIET IL 60431

902 SALVIA LN JOLIET IL 60431

7603 VIOLET LN JOLIET IL 60431

1502 ASCOT ST JOLIET IL 60431

1201 STONECROP LN JOLIET IL 60431

0903

0903

0903

0903

0903

0903

0903

0903

0903

0903

0903

0903

0903

0903

0903

0903
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156

156
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N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P
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N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P
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N~P

N~P

N~P

N~P
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N~P
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N~P
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N~P
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00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1
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00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

00-1

09/06/24

10/01/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

10/04/24

09/27/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/19/24

09/23/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/19/24

09/06/24

09/23/24

09/19/24

09/19/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/26/24

10/01/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/04/24

10/01/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

10/03/24

10/03/24

10/07/24

10/04/24

10/04/24

10/04/24

10/03/24

10/04/24

10/02/24

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK
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All Return Statuses
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MailedRequest Returned
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DC
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NR
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Return Status
BALLOT ENV DELIVERED OPENED
BALLOT RET. AFTER ELECTION
CANCELLED BY VOTER
MAIL APP CHANGE OF ADDRESS
DECEASED
CANCELLED BY EARLY VOTING
NOT DULY REGISTERED IN PCT
CERT ENV CONTAINS NO SIGNATURE
OKAY
SIGNATURE DOES NOT MATCH
RETURNED UNDELIVERED BY PO
CANCELLED - ALLOW WEB EV
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